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Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 2/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5166

 Map:

W/2 OF 3  ALL 4-5
W/2 OF 6
BLOCK 81 OTS

Acct #: 110000002000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,880
4,880

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF SILVERTON  AIRPORT
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 507

Parcel/Seq #: 4/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.7218

 Map:

LOTS 1-5
LOTS 16-20
BLOCK 121 OTS

Acct #: 110000004000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

5,000
5,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATINO FLAVIO JR
PO BOX 222
SILVERTON TX 79257-0222

Owner #: 1991

Parcel/Seq #: 5/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 3 BLK 125
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000005000000000000

000000  GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ASEBEDO ABEL & MARY
1101 W LONESTAR ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 79

Parcel/Seq #: 6/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.7218

 Map:

LTS 1-10 BLK 1
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000007000000000000

000000 E 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

3,750
3,750
3,750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FLORES ALEJANDRA
HUMBERTO MARTINEZ
PO BOX 302
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 856

Parcel/Seq #: 7/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LOTS 4 5 & 6
BLK 64 OTS

Acct #: 110000008000000000000

000608 S GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
40,740
42,990
42,990

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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ACEVEDO JUAN MANUAL
BOX 442
SILVERTON TX 79257-0442

Owner #: 9

Parcel/Seq #: 8/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.8366

 Map:

LTS 6-15 BLK 121
CLOSED ALLEY
25 BY 200

Acct #: 110000009000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

4,000
4,000
4,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CATO WYNTER
PO BOX 11
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 459

Parcel/Seq #: 9/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 1 & N/2 LT 2
BLK 101
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000011000000000000

000900  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
37,680
39,930
39,930

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARCIA NORBERTO JR
PO BOX 281
SILVERTON TX 79257-0281

Owner #: 968

Parcel/Seq #: 10/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

LTS 1-12 BLK 122
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000012000000000000

000000  PARKS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

6,000
1,150
7,150
7,150

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ALLEN BILLIE
1236 TX HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 33

Parcel/Seq #: 11/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.7782

 Map:

LTS 1-2 & E13' LT 3
E/13 LT 6 ALL LTS
7 & 8 BLK 81
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000013000000000000

000000 S HWY 207   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,830
25,700
28,530

1,928
26,602

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ASEBEDO ABEL
1101 W LONESTAR ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 77

Parcel/Seq #: 12/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.5496

 Map:

LTS 11-19 BLK 1
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000015000000000000

000000 E 2ND   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

3,380
400

3,780
3,780

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LORIN HOLDINGS LLC
809 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6163

Parcel/Seq #: 13/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.7782

 Map:

LTS 1-2, 7-8, E13' OF
3 & 6
BLK 82 OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000016000000000000

000809  HWY 207   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

6,780
20,190
11,270
38,240
38,240

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
New Improvement 
NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ORTIZ DANIEL
902 MAIN ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1943

Parcel/Seq #: 15/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 OF 2 & ALL LOT 3
BLK 101 OTS

Acct #: 110000020000000000000

000902 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
70,420
72,670

1,607
71,063

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CITY OF SILVERTON
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 506

Parcel/Seq #: 16/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 1 OTSAcct #: 110000021000000000000

000000 E 2ND   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

500
500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON INC
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 375

Parcel/Seq #: 18/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.5108

 Map:

LTS 7-12 BLK 2   AND
CLOSED ALLEY BETWEEN
BLKS 2 & 15   OTS

Acct #: 110000023000000000000

000000 N CARTER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

4,050
11,390
15,440
15,440

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ ISMAEL
PO BOX 212
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1604

Parcel/Seq #: 20/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

W/2 OF 1 & 2 BLK 61
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000025000000000000

000703 W 6TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
50,430
52,680

4,493
48,187

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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BURSON INC
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 375

Parcel/Seq #: 22/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

ALL BLK 123
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000026000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

6,000
6,000
6,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FLEMING PEGGY
PO BOX 98
SILVERTON TX 79257-0098

Owner #: 853

Parcel/Seq #: 23/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LT 5 & ALL LT 6
BLK 101   (HOUSE)
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000027000000000000

000906 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
117,700
119,950
119,950

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 24/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.7748

 Map:

W/2 OF 3  ALL 4-5
W/2 OF 6
BLOCK 82 OTS

Acct #: 110000028000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

3,380
3,380

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LORIN HOLDINGS LLC
809 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6163

Parcel/Seq #: 25/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LTS 1-12 BLK 83
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000029000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

9,000
900

9,900
9,900

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FOWLER J C ETAL
ALLYSON  FOWLER
6955 23RD ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-1315

Owner #: 884

Parcel/Seq #: 26/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LTS 7-9 BLK 101
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000030000000000000

000907  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SILVERTON ISD
P O BOX 608
SILVERTON TX 79257-0608

Owner #: 2400

Parcel/Seq #: 27/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

LTS 1-12 BLK 84
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000032000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

6,000
6,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERTON ISD
P O BOX 608
SILVERTON TX 79257-0608

Owner #: 2400

Parcel/Seq #: 28/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5166

 Map:

LOT 1 - 3
BLOCK 85 OTS

Acct #: 110000033000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,000
4,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CROW EUDEAN
905 PULITZER ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 623

Parcel/Seq #: 29/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 LTS 7-9 BLK 101
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000035000000000000

000905  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
50,760
53,010
53,010

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GAMEZ JUAN IGNACIO FLORES
BOX 222
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 945

Parcel/Seq #: 30/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.8940

 Map:

LTS 1-8 & 10-12
BLK 124
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000036000000000000

000307  11TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

7,000
23,620
30,620
30,620

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LANHART MICHELLE
600 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1455

Parcel/Seq #: 31/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

E/2 OF LT 1 & 2 BLK
61 OTS

Acct #: 110000037000000000000

000600  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
9,870

12,870
12,870

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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CLAY LEE
BETTY CLAY
PO BOX 633
SILVERTON TX 79257-0633

Owner #: 525

Parcel/Seq #: 33/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 4 BLK 85
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000039000000000000

000806  LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

1,500
7,060
8,560
8,560

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HERZBERG ROBERT & JESSICA
903 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1202

Parcel/Seq #: 34/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 10-12
BLK 101
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000040000000000000

000903  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
123,330
127,830
127,830

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

GAMEZ JUAN IGNACIO FLORES
BOX 222
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 945

Parcel/Seq #: 35/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 1 BLK 125
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000041000000000000

000000  GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON INC
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 375

Parcel/Seq #: 37/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LTS 1-6 BLK 3
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000043000000000000

000000 N CARTER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

3,000
1,950
4,950
4,950

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLAY LEE
BETTY CLAY
PO BOX 633
SILVERTON TX 79257-0633

Owner #: 525

Parcel/Seq #: 38/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6027

 Map:

LTS 5-7 E/2 LT 8
BLK 85
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000044000000000000

000808  LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,750
67,340
71,090
14,341
56,749

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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PARRAS ERASMO S
129 PARK STREET
FORT MORGAN CO 80701-0000

Owner #: 1983

Parcel/Seq #: 39/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 2 BLK 125
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000045000000000000

000000  GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DECKARD BARBARA
1101 BRAIDFOOT
SILVERTON TX 79257-0363

Owner #: 694

Parcel/Seq #: 41/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 7-9 BLK 3
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000048000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ALANIS JOSE LUIS
P O BOX 312
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 27

Parcel/Seq #: 42/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 4-6 BLK 125
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000049000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARNOLD ROBERT
906 COMMERCE ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 70

Parcel/Seq #: 43/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 3
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000050000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MILLER STEVE
PO BOX 711
SILVERTON TX 79257-0711

Owner #: 1792

Parcel/Seq #: 44/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2066

 Map:

1 & N/10' LT 2
BLK 102 OTS

Acct #: 110000051000000000000

000900  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,800
7,780
9,580
9,580

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MCMURTREY CLAUDE
PO BOX 801
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1716

Parcel/Seq #: 45/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LTS 7-12 BLK 125
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000053000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

3,000
3,000
3,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OUR LADY OF LORETO
PO BOX 47
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1969

Parcel/Seq #: 46/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 2-3 BLK 4
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000054000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

1,000
1,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MATTHEUS DIANA
PO BOX 382
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1639

Parcel/Seq #: 47/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 4 BLK 4
OT SILVERTON
(WAS NOR. GARCIA)

Acct #: 110000055000000000000

000000 N GOODNIGHT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

500
500
500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MATTHEUS DIANA
PO BOX 382
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1639

Parcel/Seq #: 48/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 5 BLK 4
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000056000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

500
500
500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MILLER STEVE
PO BOX 711
SILVERTON TX 79257-0711

Owner #: 1792

Parcel/Seq #: 50/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4821

 Map:

40' LT 2 & ALL LTS
3-4
BLK 102 OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000057000000000000

000902  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,200
66,350
70,550

8,154
62,396

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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MATTHEUS DIANA
PO BOX 382
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1639

Parcel/Seq #: 51/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 6 BLK 4
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000058000000000000

102  GOODNIGHT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

500
500
500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERTON ISD
P O BOX 608
SILVERTON TX 79257-0608

Owner #: 2400

Parcel/Seq #: 52/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

W/2 LT 8 & ALL LT 9
BLK 85
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000059000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

750
750

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERTON ISD
P O BOX 608
SILVERTON TX 79257-0608

Owner #: 2400

Parcel/Seq #: 53/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 85
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000060000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

2,250
2,250

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ASEBEDO JOHN R
1101 W LONESTAR ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 80

Parcel/Seq #: 54/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 3 BLK 61
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000061000000000000

000000  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

1,500
280

1,780
1,780

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCMURTREY CLAUDE
PO BOX 801
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1716

Parcel/Seq #: 55/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 1-3
BLK 126
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000062000000000000

001100  BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
59,400
62,400
62,400

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MARTINEZ FELIPA
JUAN G MARTINEZ
PO BOX 27772
LOS ANGELES CA 90027-0772

Owner #: 1599

Parcel/Seq #: 56/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LOTS 7-9 BLK 4
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000063000000000000

000107 N GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
30,580
32,830
31,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIDDELL ALTON
PO BOX 308
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2258

Parcel/Seq #: 58/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 5-6 BLK 102
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000065000000000000

000906 S PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
59,000
62,000

3,550
58,450

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CORO MANUEL
706 7TH STREET
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 588

Parcel/Seq #: 59/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 10 BLK 4
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000067000000000000

000103 N GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

750
1,110
1,860
1,860

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR DON RAY
4202 SAN JACINTO AVE
AMARILLO TX 79106-0000

Owner #: 2578

Parcel/Seq #: 60/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 11-12 BLK 4
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000068000000000000

000000 N GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

YARBROUGH OPAL FERN
4702 EAST CR 71 A
MIDLAND TX 79705-0000

Owner #: 2910

Parcel/Seq #: 61/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LOTS 1-3
BLK 86
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000069000000000000

000800  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
43,080
47,580
47,580

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PEREZ MINERVA DIANA
201 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2028

Parcel/Seq #: 62/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0330

 Map:

LTS 4-9 BLK 126
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000070000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

7,500
7,500
7,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ORTIZ GILBERT
PO BOX 342
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1946

Parcel/Seq #: 63/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LTS 7-9 BLK 102
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000071000000000000

000907  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
78,370
80,620

1,604
79,016

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PARADIGM COMMERCIAL VENTURES 
LLP
8086 HWY 75 SOUTH
MOORHEAD MN 56560

Owner #: 6161

Parcel/Seq #: 64/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 1-2 BLK 5
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000072000000000000

000100 N GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
4,080
5,580
5,580

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

905 BRAIDFOOTST. COMPANY
DANE MULLINS
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6138

Parcel/Seq #: 66/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 LTS 7-9 BLK 102
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000074000000000000

000905  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
61,180
63,430
63,430

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LOVE LINDA D
804 BRAIDFOOT
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1526

Parcel/Seq #: 67/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 4 & N/2 LT 5
BLK 86
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000075000000000000

000804  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
9,390

11,640
11,640

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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PERKINS FAY
PERKINS TONIA
PO BOX 472
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 2031

Parcel/Seq #: 68/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

ALL LT 10 & S/2 LT
11 BLK 126
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000076000000000000

001103 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
1,090
3,340
3,340

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRIDGING THE GAP OUTSIDE THE 
WIRE
PO BOX 521
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6054

Parcel/Seq #: 69/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LTS 10-12
BLK 102
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000077000000000000

000903  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
46,280
48,530
48,530

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVIS CONNIE MAE
PO BOX 423
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 678

Parcel/Seq #: 70/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LT 5 & ALL LT 6
BLK 86
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000078000000000000

000806  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
45,280
47,530
47,530

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JUAREZ MARIA &
ARTURO MARTINEZ
PO BOX 32
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1387

Parcel/Seq #: 71/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 LT 11 & ALL LT
12 BLK 126
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000079000000000000

001101 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
60,690
62,940
62,940

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PEREZ BERTHA ASCENCI0
BOX 694
SILVERTON TX 79257-0694

Owner #: 2026

Parcel/Seq #: 72/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 LTS 10-11-12
BLK 102 OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000080000000000000

000901  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
31,950
34,200

9,603
24,597

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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PARADIGM POWER DELIVERY INC
8086 HWY 75 S
MOORHEAD MN 56560-0000

Owner #: 1977

Parcel/Seq #: 73/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 3 BLK 5
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000081000000000000

000102 N GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLAY LEE
BETTY CLAY
PO BOX 633
SILVERTON TX 79257-0633

Owner #: 525

Parcel/Seq #: 74/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 LTS 7-8-9 BLK 86
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000082000000000000

000805  LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
24,120
26,370
26,370

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RODRIGUEZ LORENZO
1004 COMMERCE STREET
SILVERTON TX 79257-2529

Owner #: 2277

Parcel/Seq #: 75/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LOTS 1-3
BLK 127
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000083000000000000

001100 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
22,760
27,260
27,260

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS JEREMY
PO BOX 482
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2863

Parcel/Seq #: 76/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LTS 7-9 BLK 86
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000084000000000000

000807  LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
45,560
47,810

3,307
44,503

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HALL JOHN
900 BRAIDFOOT
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1102

Parcel/Seq #: 77/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 1 & N/2 LT 2
BLK 103
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000085000000000000

000900  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
41,510
43,760
14,034
29,726

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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MACIEL ANTONIO
PO BOX 172
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1538

Parcel/Seq #: 78/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 4 BLK 5
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000086000000000000

000104 N GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BLACKBURN DENNIS
BRENDA RACKLEY
900 BRAIDFOOT
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 231

Parcel/Seq #: 79/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 OF 2 ALL 3
BLK 103 OTS

Acct #: 110000088000000000000

000902  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

2,250
1,590
3,840
3,840

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARVIN SCOTT
PO BOX 61
MOBEETIE TX 79061

Owner #: 992

Parcel/Seq #: 80/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 4 & N/2 LT 5
BLK 103 OTS

Acct #: 110000088100000000000

000902  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ASEBEDO JOHN R
1101 W LONESTAR ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 80

Parcel/Seq #: 81/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 4-6 BLK 61
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000089000000000000

000700  7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
30,210
34,710
34,710

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARCIA CARLOS
PO BOX 31
SILVERTON TX 79257-0031

Owner #: 950

Parcel/Seq #: 82/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 LTS 10-11-12
BLK 86
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000090000000000000

000801  LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
61,590
63,840

1,979
61,861

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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CATO WYNTER
PO BOX 11
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 459

Parcel/Seq #: 83/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 1 BLK 87
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000091000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CATO WYNTER
PO BOX 11
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 459

Parcel/Seq #: 84/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 2 BLK 87
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000092000000000000

000800  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
21,420
22,920
22,920

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GAMEZ ROMULO &
ANGELITA CASTILLO
P O BOX 581
SILVERTON TX 79257-0581

Owner #: 946

Parcel/Seq #: 85/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LT 5 & ALL LT 6
BLK 103
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000093000000000000

000906  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
47,480
49,730
49,730

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOWELL WESTON
804 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1272

Parcel/Seq #: 86/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 3 BLK 87
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000094000000000000

000802  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
81,680
83,180
83,180

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

GARVIN SCOTT
PO BOX 61
MOBEETIE TX 79061

Owner #: 992

Parcel/Seq #: 87/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 7 & E/2 LT 8
BLK 103
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000095000000000000

000806  10TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
18,360
20,610
20,610

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FABELA CRYSTAL
PO BOX 7063
AMARILLO TX 79114

Owner #: 6122

Parcel/Seq #: 89/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LOTS 4-6
BLK 127
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000097000000000000

001106  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
71,070
75,570
75,570

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERTON ISD
P O BOX 608
SILVERTON TX 79257-0608

Owner #: 2400

Parcel/Seq #: 91/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 4-6 BLK 87
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000098000000000000

000806  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,500
75,450
79,950

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MACIEL ANTONIO
PO BOX 172
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1538

Parcel/Seq #: 93/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 5 BLK 5
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000100000000000000

000106 N GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

750
4,980
5,730
5,730

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARVIN SCOTT
PO BOX 61
MOBEETIE TX 79061

Owner #: 992

Parcel/Seq #: 94/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

W/2 OF 8 & ALL 9 BLK
103 OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000101000000000000

000808  10TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
32,280
34,530
34,530

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TIPTON GLORIA
1107 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 2637

Parcel/Seq #: 95/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 7 BLK 127
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000102000000000000

001107  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
13,870
15,370
15,370

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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TIPTON GLORIA
1107 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 2637

Parcel/Seq #: 97/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6027

 Map:

S/2 LTS 10-12
& 8-9
BLK 127 OTS

Acct #: 110000103000000000000

000000  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

4,250
4,250
4,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FLORES RAYMOND
2500 HOWARD STREET
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 866

Parcel/Seq #: 98/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 6 BLK 5
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000104000000000000

000108 N GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

750
9,200
9,950
9,950

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FLORES RAYMOND
2500 HOWARD STREET
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 866

Parcel/Seq #: 100/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 7-9 BLK 5 OTSAcct #: 110000106000000000000

000107 N BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E4  

2,250
13,620
15,870
15,870

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COMER LARRY
1183 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 576

Parcel/Seq #: 101/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LTS 7-9 BLK 87
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000107000000000000

000807 S BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
53,750
56,000
56,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARVIN SCOTT
PO BOX 61
MOBEETIE TX 79061

Owner #: 992

Parcel/Seq #: 102/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LTS 10-12
BLK 103
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000108000000000000

000903  LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
13,310
15,560
15,560

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CROSSLIN CLEO
4820 HILLSIDE AVE
FORT WORTH TX 76119-0000

Owner #: 620

Parcel/Seq #: 103/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 10 & S/2 LT 11
BLK 5
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000109000000000000

000103 N BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,130
37,590
38,720
38,720

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VALDES DANIEL & GISELLE
706 7TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2697

Parcel/Seq #: 104/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 7 BLK 61
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000110000000000000

000704 W 7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ANDERSON JUANITA
6110 20TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-1604

Owner #: 50

Parcel/Seq #: 105/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

N/2 LT 11 BLK 5
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000111000000000000

000000 N BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

380
380
380

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STRANGE FARMS PARTNERSHIP
9792 HWY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2547

Parcel/Seq #: 106/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 12 BLK 5
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000112000000000000

000000 N BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRANNON JOE L
PO BOX 93
SILVERTON TX 79257-0093

Owner #: 291

Parcel/Seq #: 107/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

N/2 LOTS 7-9 ALL OF
10-12 BLK 87
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000113000000000000

000803  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

6,000
90,820
96,820
96,820

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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HILL RALPH K
BOX 235
SILVERTON TX 79257-0235

Owner #: 1224

Parcel/Seq #: 108/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 LTS 10-12
BLK 103
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000115000000000000

000901  LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
21,330
23,580

308
23,272

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

WHITWORTH LEAH BROOKE
PO BOX 262
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2855

Parcel/Seq #: 109/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 LTS 10-12
BLK 127
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000116000000000000

001101  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
98,810

101,060
101,060

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BURSON JOHN TRUE
PO BOX 75
SILVERTON TX 79257-0075

Owner #: 379

Parcel/Seq #: 111/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 4-5 BLK 6
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000117000000000000

000104 N BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FELLOWSHIP BAPTIST
MATTHEW VEALS
406 S COLLINS
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 832

Parcel/Seq #: 112/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 6 OTSAcct #: 110000118000000000000

000106 N BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REYNA ELOY & ERMA
BOX 732
SILVERTON TX 79257-0732

Owner #: 2233

Parcel/Seq #: 113/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 1-3 BLK 88
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000119000000000000

000800 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
33,880
38,380
16,098
22,282

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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VALDES DANIEL & GISELLE
706 7TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2697

Parcel/Seq #: 114/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 8 - 9 BLK 61
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000120000000000000

000706  7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
59,060
63,560
16,361
47,199

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

OUR LADY OF LORETO
PO BOX 47
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1969

Parcel/Seq #: 115/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 7 & S/2 LT 8
BLK 6
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000121000000000000

000107 N MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

2,250
25,590
27,840

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ROWELL WILL
P O BOX 72
SILVERTON TX 79257-0072

Owner #: 2294

Parcel/Seq #: 116/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 1 & N/2 LT 2
EXCLUDE 4 FEET S LT2
BLK 128
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000122000000000000

001100  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
35,810
38,060

2,470
35,590

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HARLAN DAVID SR
105 MAIN
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1141

Parcel/Seq #: 117/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 LT 8 & ALL LT 9
BLK 6
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000125000000000000

000105 N MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
71,320
73,570
73,570

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HOOD LARRY
PO BOX 33
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1257

Parcel/Seq #: 118/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2582

 Map:

LOT 1 AND N/2 LOT 2
BLK 104
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000126000000000000

000900 S LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
72,920
75,170

1,710
73,460

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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HARLAN DAVID SR
105 MAIN
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1141

Parcel/Seq #: 119/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 6
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000127000000000000

000101 N MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
18,600
23,100
23,100

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HURN KEVIN
PO BOX 151
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6160

Parcel/Seq #: 122/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444 4

 Map:

LTS 1-2 BLK 7
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000130000000000000

100 N MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
73,260
76,260
76,260

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COFFEY BOB & DANETTE
808 MAIN ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 544

Parcel/Seq #: 123/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 4-5-6 BLK 88
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000131000000000000

000806 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

5,250
48,600
53,850

6,073
47,777

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MARTIN DUSTY
P.O. BOX 437
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1577

Parcel/Seq #: 124/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165 1

 Map:

LTS 4-6
BLK 104
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000132000000000000

000908  LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
175,300
179,800
179,800

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SANTOS JOSE ACENCION ALANIZ
PO BOX 312
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6032

Parcel/Seq #: 125/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 3 BLK 7
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000133000000000000

000102 N MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
24,090
25,590
25,590

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WEAST DONALD
14806 FABIUS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248

Owner #: 6190

Parcel/Seq #: 126/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 10 BLK 61
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000134000000000000

000709 W 6TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
53,240
54,740
54,740

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ROEHR JOAN
1621 W BRADFORD ST
MEMPHIS TX 79245-2625

Owner #: 2279

Parcel/Seq #: 127/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 7 & E/2 LT 8
BLK 88
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000135000000000000

000604 W 9TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
16,040
17,540
17,540

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FOLLIS ROGER
TOM PERKINS
303 GARRISON RD
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 873

Parcel/Seq #: 128/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 7-8-9 BLK 104
OT SILVERTON
-MOBILE HOME-

Acct #: 110000136000000000000

001004  10TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A2  

1,500
20,690
22,190
22,190

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOOD LARRY
PO BOX 33
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1257

Parcel/Seq #: 129/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 104
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000137000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GAMEZ ROMULO &
ANGELITA CASTILLO
P O BOX 581
SILVERTON TX 79257-0581

Owner #: 946

Parcel/Seq #: 130/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LT 2 & ALL LT 3
S 4 FEET N/2 OF LOT
2 BLOCK 128 OTS

Acct #: 110000138000000000000

001102  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
95,940
98,190

1,750
96,440

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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SILVERTON ISD
P O BOX 608
SILVERTON TX 79257-0608

Owner #: 2400

Parcel/Seq #: 131/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

LTS 1-12 BLK 105
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000139000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

6,000
6,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DELEON ALBERT
SEGURA JUDY
PO BOX 132
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 699

Parcel/Seq #: 132/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

W/2 LT 8 & ALL LT 9
BLK 88
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000140000000000000

000805  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,750
15,920
19,670

381
19,289

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

VALDEZ MARY
(ELIZABETH VALDEZ)
104 MAIN
SILVERTON TX 79257-0591

Owner #: 2712

Parcel/Seq #: 133/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 4 & N/2 LT 5
BLK 7
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000141000000000000

000104 N MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
24,740
26,990

6,738
20,252

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SILVERTON METAL WORKS
TAMMY BRANNON
PO BOX 234
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2401

Parcel/Seq #: 134/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 4-5 BLK 19
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000142000000000000

000000 E LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

4,000
12,960
16,960
16,960

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CHURCH OF CHRIST
202 MAIN
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 497

Parcel/Seq #: 135/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 OF 5 & ALL OF 6
BLK 7   OTS

Acct #: 110000143000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

2,250
2,250

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LORIN HOLDINGS LLC
809 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6163

Parcel/Seq #: 139/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS  7-9 BLK 106
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000145100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,250
3,350
5,600
5,600

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVIS CAROL
MAX DAVIS
4010 ORCHARD HILL DR
ARLINGTON TX 76016-0000

Owner #: 675

Parcel/Seq #: 140/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LTS 7-9 BLK 7
OTS & 10'X 93' OF S
PART OF N/2 LTS 7-8

Acct #: 110000146000000000000

000107 N PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
48,260
49,760
49,760

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JAMES GERRY
PO BOX 154
SILVERTON TX 79257-0154

Owner #: 1337

Parcel/Seq #: 141/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LOTS 1-6 BLK 106
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000147000000000000

000908 S STALBIRD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,370
15,030
19,400

7,668
11,732

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PEREZ MINERVA DIANA
201 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2028

Parcel/Seq #: 142/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 11 BLK 61
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000148000000000000

000707 W 6TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
21,880
23,380
23,380

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MINYARD STACY
1104 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0262

Owner #: 1807

Parcel/Seq #: 143/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

ALL LT 4 & N/2 LT 5
BLK 128
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000149000000000000

001104  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
13,520
15,770
15,770

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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CLINTON GARY & THERESA
PO BOX 241
SILVERTON TX 79257-0241

Owner #: 532

Parcel/Seq #: 144/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 LTS 7-9 BLK 7
OTS LESS 10'X 93' OF
N PART OF LTS 7-8
GARY CLINTON HOUSE

Acct #: 110000150000000000000

000105 N PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
66,110
68,360
18,996
49,364

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

KING ROY
803 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6170

Parcel/Seq #: 145/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LTS 10-11-12
BLK 88
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000151000000000000

000803  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
48,470
50,720
50,720

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BAGGERLY CHARLES
JOYCE SHAW
2730 68TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79413-0000

Owner #: 101

Parcel/Seq #: 146/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 10 & W/2 LT 11
BLK 106
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000155000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,130
1,130
1,130

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 147/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 10 BLK 7
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000156000000000000

000603 W 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
36,310
37,810
37,810

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAZA GROUP OF TEXAS LLC
19441 NW 4 CT
PEMBROKE PINES FL 33029

Owner #: 2188

Parcel/Seq #: 148/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

E/2 LT 11 & ALL LT
12 BLK 106
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000157000000000000

000000  9TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,130
1,130
1,130

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SHELTON CALVIN
BOX 76
SILVERTON TX 79257-0076

Owner #: 2381

Parcel/Seq #: 149/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LT 5 & ALL LT 6
BLK 128
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000158000000000000

001106  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
36,930
39,180

2,759
36,421

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

LORIN HOLDINGS LLC
809 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6163

Parcel/Seq #: 150/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.7782

 Map:

LTS 1-2  E13' LTS 3
& 6 & ALL
LTS 7-8 BLK 107
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000159000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

6,780
58,910
65,690
65,690

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JAMES GERRY
PO BOX 154
SILVERTON TX 79257-0154

Owner #: 1337

Parcel/Seq #: 152/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 12 BLK 109
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000161000000000000

000000  10TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HALL JESSE JR
801 PULITZER STREET
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6077

Parcel/Seq #: 153/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583 1

 Map:

N/2 LTS 10-12 BLK 88
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000162000000000000

000801  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
52,760
55,010
55,010

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 154/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

W/2 OF 3 ALL 4-5 W/2
OF 6 BLK 107
OTS

Acct #: 110000163000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,500
4,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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ROWELL WILL
P O BOX 72
SILVERTON TX 79257-0072

Owner #: 2294

Parcel/Seq #: 155/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 12 BLK 61
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000164000000000000

000705  6TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
8,430
9,930
9,930

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEE KENNETH
PO BOX 333
SILVERTON TX 79257-0333

Owner #: 1485

Parcel/Seq #: 156/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

ALL LT 7 & S/2 LT 8
BLK 128
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000165000000000000

001107  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
43,630
45,880
45,880

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

WOOD KEN
PO BOX 622
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2883

Parcel/Seq #: 157/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 1-3 BLK 89
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000169000000000000

000800 S BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
110,120
114,620

2,050
112,570

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

OMAN LAURA
306 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1935

Parcel/Seq #: 159/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 LT 8 & ALL LT 9
BLK 128
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000172000000000000

001105  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
14,690
16,940
16,940

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRADFORD DOUGLAS
BOX 300
SILVERTON TX 79257-0300

Owner #: 280

Parcel/Seq #: 160/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.8609

 Map:

LTS 1-2  E/2 LT 3 &
6  ALL 7-8  BLK 108
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000174000000000000

000000  SAYE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

3,750
12,680
16,430
16,430

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WOOD KEN
BOX 622
SILVERTON TX 79257-0622

Owner #: 2882

Parcel/Seq #: 161/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 4-5-6  BLK 89
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000176000000000000

000804  BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

4,500
4,500
4,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 162/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LOT W/2 OF 3
LOT 4-5
LOT W/2 OF 6
BLOCK 108 OTS

Acct #: 110000178000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,500
4,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WEISENBURGER REBECCA
1103 BRAIDFOOT
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2816

Parcel/Seq #: 163/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LTS 10-11-12
BLK 128
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000181000000000000

001103  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
61,240
63,490
63,490

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

AMERICAN LEGION-VFW
FRED STRANGE
P O BOX 774
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 44

Parcel/Seq #: 164/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 1-4 BLK 62
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000182000000000000

000602  MAIN ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,000
11,510
15,510

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ALLEN JAYME-DARREL
807 MAIN ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6278

Parcel/Seq #: 165/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LOT 7 & S/2 LOT 8
BLK 89 OT SILVERTON
(MOBILE HOME)

Acct #: 110000183000000000000

807  MAIN SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A2  

2,250
12,180
14,430
14,430

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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WEAVER MAX
BOX 115
SILVERTON TX 79257-0115

Owner #: 2813

Parcel/Seq #: 166/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 11-12 BLK 7
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000184000000000000

000601 W 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,000
158,060
160,060
160,060

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

AMERICAN LEGION-VFW
FRED STRANGE
P O BOX 774
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 44

Parcel/Seq #: 167/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LTS 1-4 BLK 62
OT SILVERTON
PERSONAL PROPERTY

Acct #: 110000185000000000000

000000  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

800
800

0

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DECKARD TERRY & BARBARA
1101 BRAIDFOOT
SILVERTON TX 79257-0363

Owner #: 695

Parcel/Seq #: 168/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 LTS 10-12
BLK 128
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000186000000000000

001101  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
79,820
82,070
10,091
71,979

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ROBINSON JODEE
P O BOX 656
SILVERTON TX 79257-0656

Owner #: 2273

Parcel/Seq #: 170/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 1-3 BLK 8
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000188000000000000

000100 N PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
76,990
81,490
32,091
49,399

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 171/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2066

 Map:

LT 4 & N/10' LT 5
BLK 8
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000189000000000000

000104 N PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,800
12,600
14,400
14,400

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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VASQUEZ ISIDRA & PATRICIO
PO BOX 332
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2737

Parcel/Seq #: 172/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 1-3 BLK 109
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000190000000000000

001000  STALBIRD SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
9,920

12,170
12,170

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EDDLEMAN VICKI
PO BOX 391
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2047

Parcel/Seq #: 173/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

N/2 LT 8 ALL OF 9-10
S/2 LT 11 BLK 89
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000191000000000000

000803  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
68,430
72,930
72,930

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

RHODERICK JIMMY & KAYLEE
1100 BRAIDFOOT STREET
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2245

Parcel/Seq #: 174/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2927 1

 Map:

LT 1 & N/35' LT 2
BLK 129
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000192000000000000

001100  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,550
82,500
85,050

370
84,680

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HORN DOUGLAS & HARP-HORN CINDY 
SUE
1102 BRAIDFOOT
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6284

Parcel/Seq #: 175/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2238

 Map:

S/15' LT 2 & ALL LT
3 BLK 129
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000193000000000000

001102  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,950
45,550
47,500
47,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JAMES HANNA
PO BOX 691
SILVERTON 79257-0000

Owner #: 4280

Parcel/Seq #: 176/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 4-5-6 BLK 109
OT SILVERTON
(THOMAS PLACE)

Acct #: 110000194000000000000

001100  11TH STREET   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
24,090
26,340
26,340

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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TIFFIN BETTY NAN
801 MAIN ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2623

Parcel/Seq #: 177/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1291

 Map:

W/2 N/2 LT 11 & W/2
LT 12
BLK 89 OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000195000000000000

000801 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
91,620
93,870
93,870

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRADFORD DOUGLAS
BOX 300
SILVERTON TX 79257-0300

Owner #: 280

Parcel/Seq #: 178/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 7-9 BLK 109
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000196000000000000

001104 W 11TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
55,170
57,420

8,001
49,419

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

NORRIS MIKE
1106 BRAIDFOOT
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1909

Parcel/Seq #: 179/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5166

 Map:

LTS 4-6 BLK 129
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000197000000000000

001106  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
73,400
77,900
77,900

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARRISON-7 LAND  LLC
906 SHOAL CREEK DRIVE
FAIRVIEW TX 75069

Owner #: 984

Parcel/Seq #: 181/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 10-11 BLK 109
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000198000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUTSELL F E
JACKIE STERNBERGER
1327 KENSINGTON BLVD
GARDEN CITY KS 67846-0134

Owner #: 1300

Parcel/Seq #: 182/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 129
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000199000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HYNES LYNDA
1025 W CHURCH ST
APT 815
LIVINGSTON TX 77351-3066

Owner #: 5999

Parcel/Seq #: 184/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 7-9 BLK 129
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000199020000000000

001107  LORETTA SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A2  

2,250
63,320
65,570
65,570

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FORBES RITA ELAINE
1629 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-9708

Owner #: 876

Parcel/Seq #: 185/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6887

 Map:

LTS 1-4 BLK 110
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000200000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,000
2,000
2,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTIN DUSTY
BOX 437
SILVERTON TX 79257-0437

Owner #: 1576

Parcel/Seq #: 186/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

LTS 1-12 BLK 130
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000201000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

9,000
9,000
9,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURLESON GARY
2142 WILDERNESS
POINT
KINGWOOD TX 77339-0000

Owner #: 369

Parcel/Seq #: 187/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6887

 Map:

LTS 1-4 BLK 131
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000202000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

3,000
3,000
3,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HENDERSON SHIRLEY
PO BOX 481
SILVERTON TX 79257-0481

Owner #: 1181

Parcel/Seq #: 188/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 5-6 BLK 131
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000204000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WEST TERRY
P O BOX 492
SILVERTON TX 79257-0492

Owner #: 2833

Parcel/Seq #: 189/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.8609

 Map:

LOTS 1-5
BLK 111
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000205000000000000

001004 S LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,880
50,230
55,110
55,110

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

TIFFIN BETTY NAN
801 MAIN ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2623

Parcel/Seq #: 190/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1291

 Map:

E/2 N/2 LT 11 & E/2
LT 12
BLK 89 OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000206000000000000

503 8TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
22,420
24,670
24,670

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MARTIN DUSTY
BOX 437
SILVERTON TX 79257-0437

Owner #: 1576

Parcel/Seq #: 191/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6887

 Map:

LOTS 6-9
ALL LTS 6-9 BLK 111
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000207000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STEVENS FAYE LOWREY
2022 WAYSIDE TRL
McKINNEY TX 75071-8750

Owner #: 2521

Parcel/Seq #: 192/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 7-8 BLK 131
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000208000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRISCOE COUNTY
415 MAIN STREET
BOX 153
SILVERTON TX 79257-0153

Owner #: 310

Parcel/Seq #: 193/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

LOTS 1-12
BLOCK 90 OTS

Acct #: 110000210000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

9,000
9,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MCDONALD NANCY
127 QUAIL CREEK DR.
GREER SC 29650-0000

Owner #: 1685

Parcel/Seq #: 194/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 11-12 BLK 131
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000211000000000000

000000  11TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STEPHENS CARY
KENNETH R STEPHENS
10716 JEFFREY BAY
FRISCO TX 75035-7339

Owner #: 2507

Parcel/Seq #: 195/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.3774

 Map:

LTS 5-12 BLK 110
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000211111000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

4,000
4,000
4,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTIN DUSTY
BOX 437
SILVERTON TX 79257-0437

Owner #: 1576

Parcel/Seq #: 196/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 111
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000212000000000000

000907 W 10TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
53,820
56,070
56,070

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRISCOE CO ASSN
507 COMMERCE
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 305

Parcel/Seq #: 197/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LOTS 1-12 BLK 90
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000213000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

20,000
20,000

0

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRISCOE COUNTY
415 MAIN STREET
BOX 153
SILVERTON TX 79257-0153

Owner #: 310

Parcel/Seq #: 198/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

LOTS 1-12
BLOCK 91 OTS

Acct #: 110000214000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

8,250
8,250

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MCJIMSEY DOUG
P O BOX 724
SILVERTON TX 79257-0724

Owner #: 1701

Parcel/Seq #: 199/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3099

 Map:

S/40' LT 5 & ALL LT
6 BLK 8
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000216000000000000

000106 N PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,700
71,100
73,800
17,494
56,306

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BELTRAN ELOY
904 LONE STAR
SILVERTON 79257-0000

Owner #: 3105

Parcel/Seq #: 200/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5166

 Map:

LOTS 1-3 BLK 132
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000217000000000000

001100  STALBIRD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,750
69,180
72,930
72,930

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF SILVERTON  AIRPORT
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 507

Parcel/Seq #: 201/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.7218

 Map:

LOTS 1-5 & 16-20
BLOCK 94 OTS

Acct #: 110000218000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

5,000
5,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NANCE WAYNE
PO BOX 778
SILVERTON TX 79257-9727

Owner #: 1885

Parcel/Seq #: 202/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 7 & E/2 LT 8
BLK 8
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000221000000000000

000704 W 2ND   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,630
111,430
114,060
114,060

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SILVA SILVERIO ALANIS
PO BOX 312
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2391

Parcel/Seq #: 203/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LTS 6-11
BLK 94
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000222000000000000

000000 S PARKS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E4  

3,000
350

3,350
3,350

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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ALANIS SILVERIO SILVA
PO BOX 312
SILVERTON TX 79257-0012

Owner #: 28

Parcel/Seq #: 204/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6887

 Map:

LTS 12-15 BLK 94
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000223000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,000
2,000
2,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PARADIGM COMMERCIAL VENTURES 
LLP
8086 HWY 75 SOUTH
MOORHEAD MN 56560

Owner #: 6161

Parcel/Seq #: 205/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6887

 Map:

LOTS 5-12 BLK 62
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000226000000000000

000000  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

7,000
7,000
7,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF SILVERTON  AIRPORT
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 507

Parcel/Seq #: 206/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.7218

 Map:

LOTS 1-5
LOTS 16-20
BLOCK 95 OTS

Acct #: 110000230000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

5,000
5,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PERKINS SCOTT
RR1  BOX 143
SILVERTON TX 79257-9801

Owner #: 2040

Parcel/Seq #: 207/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LOTS  14-15
BLK 95
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000231000000000000

000000  10TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,000
1,000
1,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ALANIS SILVERIO SILVA
PO BOX 312
SILVERTON TX 79257-0012

Owner #: 28

Parcel/Seq #: 208/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.8609

 Map:

LTS 6-10
BLK 95
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000231100000000000

000000  10TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,500
2,500
2,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RINCON SANTOS EST
HOPE PATINO
PO BOX 251
SILVERTON TX 79257-0222

Owner #: 2264

Parcel/Seq #: 210/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

E/2 LTS 4-6 BLK 132
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000233000000000000

001106  STALBIRD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
17,780
20,030
20,030

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELTRAN ELOY
904 LONE STAR
SILVERTON 79257-0000

Owner #: 3105

Parcel/Seq #: 211/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 10-12
BLK 132
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000234000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PARADIGM COMMERCIAL VENTURES 
LLP
8086 HWY 75 SOUTH
MOORHEAD MN 56560

Owner #: 6161

Parcel/Seq #: 213/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LTS 13-18 BLK 62
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000235000000000000

000604  7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

9,000
9,000
9,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAIRD CARL
706 2ND ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 110

Parcel/Seq #: 214/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

W/2 LT 8 & ALL LT 9
BLK 8
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000236000000000000

000706 W 2ND   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,630
54,350
56,980
56,980

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF SILVERTON
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 506

Parcel/Seq #: 215/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LOTS W/2 OF 4-5-6
BLOCK 132
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000237000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

1,130
1,130

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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THOMAS CALVIN R
3274 US HWY 287
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 2602

Parcel/Seq #: 216/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 LT 8 & ALL LT 9
BLK 132
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000240000000000000

000000  SAYE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,130
1,130
1,130

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HERZBERG ROBERT & JESSICA
903 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1202

Parcel/Seq #: 217/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.4754

 Map:

LTS 1-3  BLK 96  OTS
40'(N/2) CLSD 9TH ST
& 12.5'(E/2) ALLEY
LT 4-6 CLOSED ALLEY

Acct #: 110000241000000000000

000000  PARKS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

3,250
150

3,400
3,400

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WINDSTAR INC
DBA JOHNSON GIN
PO BOX 60
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2874

Parcel/Seq #: 218/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

LTS 1-12 BLK 97
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000242000000000000

000000 S CARTER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F2  

6,000
4,950

10,950
10,950

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GAMBLE RUTH ELAYNE ETAL
LEILA COWDRY
1104 12TH STREET
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 940

Parcel/Seq #: 219/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6921

 Map:

LTS 1-2 & E/2 LT 3
& E/88' OF LOTS 5-7
BLK 133  OT SILVERTO

Acct #: 110000245000000000000

001206  HWY 207   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,450
6,610
9,060
9,060

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERTON ISD
P O BOX 608
SILVERTON TX 79257-0608

Owner #: 2400

Parcel/Seq #: 220/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6061

 Map:

E/88' OF BLK 134
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000247000000000000

000000 S SAYE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

10,500
34,610
45,110

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COUNTY JUDGE BRISCOE CO
(SHOW BARN)
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 596

Parcel/Seq #: 221/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LOTS 1-6 BLK 98
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000248000000000000

000000  GOODNIGHT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,500
21,530
26,030

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RINCON SANTOS EST
HOPE PATINO
PO BOX 251
SILVERTON TX 79257-0222

Owner #: 2264

Parcel/Seq #: 222/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0662

 Map:

LTS 1-12 BLK 135
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000252000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

7,500
7,500
7,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SIMPSON SHARON
PO BOX 614
SILVERTON TX 79257-0614

Owner #: 2408

Parcel/Seq #: 225/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 8
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000259000000000000

000705 W 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

5,250
91,990
97,240
27,159
70,081

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BRISCOE COUNTY
415 MAIN STREET
BOX 153
SILVERTON TX 79257-0153

Owner #: 310

Parcel/Seq #: 226/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LOTS 7-12
BLOCK 98 OTS

Acct #: 110000261000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,500
4,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATINO FIDEL
REBECCA
BOX 21
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1990

Parcel/Seq #: 227/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 1-3 BLK 63
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000262000000000000

000600 S BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
6,050
8,300
8,300

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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JOHNSON REX
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0717

Owner #: 1373

Parcel/Seq #: 228/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LOTS 1-6 BLK 136
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000263000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1 E2 

4,500
32,780
37,280
37,280

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON REX
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0717

Owner #: 1373

Parcel/Seq #: 229/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LOTS 7-12 BLK 136
OTS

Acct #: 110000264000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

4,500
4,500
4,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTIN DUSTY
BOX 437
SILVERTON TX 79257-0437

Owner #: 1576

Parcel/Seq #: 230/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0662

 Map:

LTS 1 & 2 (EXC 2
5'X25') &
LTS 3-12 BLK 137
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000265000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

6,300
6,300
6,300

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ATMOS ENERGY/ WES-TEX DIV
PROP TAX DEPT
P O BOX 650205
DALLAS TX 75265-0205

Owner #: 89

Parcel/Seq #: 231/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0143

 Map:

25'X25' SW/COR LT 2
BLK 137
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000268000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J2  

1,130
320

1,450
1,450

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRISCOE COUNTY
415 MAIN STREET
BOX 153
SILVERTON TX 79257-0153

Owner #: 310

Parcel/Seq #: 232/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.5496

 Map:

LOTS 1-3 & 7-12
BLOCK 99 OTS

Acct #: 110000271000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

6,750
6,750

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BEESINGER RICK
P O BOX 16
SILVERTON TX 79257-0016

Owner #: 188

Parcel/Seq #: 234/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 4-5-6 BLK 63
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000275000000000000

000602  BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
46,820
49,070

7,797
41,273

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BRISCOE COUNTY
415 MAIN STREET
BOX 153
SILVERTON TX 79257-0153

Owner #: 310

Parcel/Seq #: 235/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 4-5-6 BLK 99
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000276000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

2,250
2,250

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DETWEILER MERVIN
6365 KENSINGTON
RD  NE
CARROLLTON OH 44615-0000

Owner #: 707

Parcel/Seq #: 237/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 1-2 BLK 9
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000278000000000000

000200 N PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
26,810
29,810
29,810

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EDDLEMAN CLAYTON & VICKI
PO BOX 391
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6184

Parcel/Seq #: 238/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

1-3
BLK 138
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000279000000000000

001202 S BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
86,160
90,660
90,660

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RHODERICK EDDIE DALE
PO BOX 129
SILVERTON TX 79257-0595

Owner #: 5238

Parcel/Seq #: 239/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 1-2-3 BLK 100
BLK 100 OTS

Acct #: 110000280000000000000

000900  BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
90,310
94,810
94,810

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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POWERS STEVE
603 BROADWAY
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2116

Parcel/Seq #: 240/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1446

 Map:

LTS 7-8 & N 6' LT 9
BLK 63
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000281000000000000

000604 S BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,260
19,080
20,340
20,340

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COUCH WELDON BUD
PO BOX 543
SILVERTON TX 79257-0543

Owner #: 595

Parcel/Seq #: 241/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

E/2 LTS 4-5-6
BLK 100
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000282000000000000

000500  10TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
29,960
32,210
32,210

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COUCH WELDON BUD
PO BOX 543
SILVERTON TX 79257-0543

Owner #: 595

Parcel/Seq #: 242/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

W/2 LTS 4-5-6
BLK 100
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000283000000000000

000502  10TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
45,510
47,760
12,079
35,681

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PETERSON CURTIS
204 PULITZER
PO BOX 461
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2050

Parcel/Seq #: 243/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 3 BLK 9
OT SILVERTON
202 PULITZER

Acct #: 110000284000000000000

000202 N PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
15,060
16,560
16,560

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ EPIGMENIO
909 MAIN STREET
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1598

Parcel/Seq #: 244/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 7 BLK 100
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000285000000000000

000909  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
22,760
24,260
24,260

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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PETERSON CURTIS
204 PULITZER
PO BOX 461
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2050

Parcel/Seq #: 245/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 4 & N/2 LT 5
BLK 9
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000286000000000000

000204 N PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
51,400
53,650
53,650

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EDWARDS LARRY D
907 MAIN ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 790

Parcel/Seq #: 246/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

LT 8 & S/20' LT 9
BLK 100
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000289000000000000

000907 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,100
11,270
13,370
13,370

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

COUCH WELDON BUD
PO BOX 543
SILVERTON TX 79257-0543

Owner #: 595

Parcel/Seq #: 247/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1033

 Map:

N30' LT 9 BLK 100
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000290000000000000

000905 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

900
760

1,660
1,660

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
PO BOX 600
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 843

Parcel/Seq #: 248/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 10 & S/2 LT 11
BLK 100
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000291000000000000

000000  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

2,250
2,250

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOOLIHAN DENTAL LLC
74801 HOVLEY LANE EAST
SUITE E
PALM DESERT CA 92260-1921

Owner #: 1259

Parcel/Seq #: 249/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 13-14-15 BLK 63
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000292000000000000

000607  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,630
2,630
2,630

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FRIZZELL LYNN
800 13TH
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 910

Parcel/Seq #: 250/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 4-5-6 BLK 138
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000293000000000000

000800 W 13TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
54,450
58,950
58,950

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTIN SARA
BRAIDFOOT BOUTIQUE
BOX 437
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1590

Parcel/Seq #: 251/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 OF 11 ALL OF 12
BLK 100
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000294000000000000

000000  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

2,250
4,800
7,050
7,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS RHONDA
1000 BRAIDFOOT
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2867

Parcel/Seq #: 252/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 1-2-3 BLK 112
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000295000000000000

001001  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
34,760
39,260

5,976
33,284

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SMITH JEFF
PO BOX 712
SILVERTON TX 79257-0471

Owner #: 2436

Parcel/Seq #: 253/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LT 5 & ALL LT 6
BLK 9
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000296000000000000

000000 N PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

2,250
950

3,200
3,200

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH JEFF
PO BOX 712
SILVERTON TX 79257-0471

Owner #: 2436

Parcel/Seq #: 254/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3168

 Map:

S/92' LTS 7-9 BLK 9
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000297000000000000

000205 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,220
135,560
138,780

14,040
124,740

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

7/17/2025 Page 45 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

SMITH GAVIN & MALLORY
PO BOX 34
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2429

Parcel/Seq #: 255/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1997

 Map:

N 58' LTS 7-9 BLK 9
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000298000000000000

000203 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,030
24,310
26,340
26,340

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ESTES JIM
P O BOX 71
SILVERTON TX 79257-0071

Owner #: 808

Parcel/Seq #: 256/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 4-6 BLK 112
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000299000000000000

001006  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
146,450
150,950

15,520
135,430

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BROCK BROOKS
1570 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 321

Parcel/Seq #: 257/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 10 & W/2 LT 11
BLK 9
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000300000000000000

000201 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,630
105,210
107,840
107,840

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUBBARD LENA
PO BOX 221
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1278

Parcel/Seq #: 258/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 7-9 BLK 138
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000301000000000000

000806  13TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
60,410
62,660

6,191
56,469

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

WOOD GLORIA
5513 HARVARD
LUBBOCK TX 79416-0000

Owner #: 2881

Parcel/Seq #: 259/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 7-8-9 BLK 112
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000302000000000000

001005  LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
46,150
48,400
48,400

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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OFFIELD CHARLIE EST
C J OFFIELD
5218 TEXAS AVE
ABILENE TX 79605-5416

Owner #: 1931

Parcel/Seq #: 260/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 16-17-18 BLK 63
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000303000000000000

000605  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FLORES ART
FIDEL HERNANDEZ
PO BOX 301
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6011

Parcel/Seq #: 261/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

E/2 LT 11 & ALL LT
12 BLK 9
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000304000000000000

000705 W 2ND   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,630
30,670
33,300
33,300

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CHURCH OF CHRIST
202 MAIN
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 497

Parcel/Seq #: 262/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6887

 Map:

LOTS 1-8 BLK 10 OTSAcct #: 110000305000000000000

000202 N MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

6,000
6,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RHODERICK KODY
1203 S LORETTA ST
PO BOX 123
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2247

Parcel/Seq #: 263/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

ALL LT 10 & S/2 LT
11 BLK 138
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000306000000000000

001203 S LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,130
59,640
60,770

2,651
58,119

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

WINDSTAR INC
DBA JOHNSON GIN
PO BOX 60
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2874

Parcel/Seq #: 264/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LTS 7-12 BLK 93
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000307000000000000

000000  CARTER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

3,000
22,540
25,540
25,540

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SMITH VICKI LORETTA
P O BOX 221
BYERS TX 76357-0221

Owner #: 2462

Parcel/Seq #: 265/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 LT 11 & ALL LT
12 BLK 138
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000308000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,130
1,130
1,130

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OUR LADY OF LORETO
PO BOX 47
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1969

Parcel/Seq #: 266/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LOTS 13-15 BLK 10
OTS

Acct #: 110000310000000000000

000203 N PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,500
4,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PARADIGM COMMERCIAL VENTURES 
LLP
8086 HWY 75 SOUTH
MOORHEAD MN 56560

Owner #: 6161

Parcel/Seq #: 267/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5166

 Map:

LTS 19-24 BLK 63
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000311000000000000

000603  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

5,250
5,250
5,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
PO BOX 600
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 843

Parcel/Seq #: 268/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LOTS 16-18
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000312000000000000

000201 N PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,500
130,640
135,140

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATTON BRENDA
PO BOX 5
SILVERTON 79257-0000

Owner #: 5016

Parcel/Seq #: 270/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 10-12
BLK 112
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000314000000000000

001001  LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,380
104,000
107,380

17,560
89,820

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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PERKINS GREG
PO BOX 152
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2033

Parcel/Seq #: 272/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 1-3 BLK 11
OT SILVERTON
(WAS F RAMIREZ)

Acct #: 110000316000000000000

000200 N BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,130
16,430
17,560
17,560

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MARTIN DANA
BOX 202
SILVERTON TX 79257-0202

Owner #: 1574

Parcel/Seq #: 273/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 1 & N/2 LT 2
BLK 139
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000317000000000000

001200 S PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
80,930
83,180
14,452
68,728

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BAKER KELSIE JR
2044 NW 13TH
AMARILLO TX 79107-0000

Owner #: 124

Parcel/Seq #: 274/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 4-6 BLK 11
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000318000000000000

000202 N BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,130
1,130
1,130

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRANNON JOE FARM
BOX 93
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 290

Parcel/Seq #: 275/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

ALL OF 1  N/2 OF 2
BLK 113
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000319000000000000

001000  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,750
82,400
84,150
84,150

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAKER KELSIE JR
2044 NW 13TH
AMARILLO TX 79107-0000

Owner #: 124

Parcel/Seq #: 276/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 7-9 BLK 11
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000321000000000000

000204 N BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,130
40

1,170
1,170

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BAKER DOROTHY
JERRY BAKER/ERMA MITCHELL
6012 JAMESON
AMARILLO TX 79106

Owner #: 119

Parcel/Seq #: 277/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 11
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000322000000000000

000208 N BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,130
19,530
20,660
20,660

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TIFFIN JEFF
1202 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0309

Owner #: 2627

Parcel/Seq #: 279/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LT 2 & ALL LT 3
BLK 139
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000325000000000000

001202  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
69,810
72,060
16,916
55,144

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

WINDSTAR INC
DBA JOHNSON GIN
PO BOX 60
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2874

Parcel/Seq #: 281/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

LTS 1-12 BLK 92
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000327000000000000

000802 S CARTER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F2  

6,000
413,230
419,230
419,230

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAKER EDDIE
ERMA MITCHELL
6012 JAMESON RD
AMARILLO TX 79106-0000

Owner #: 121

Parcel/Seq #: 282/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 1-2 BLK 12
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000328000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARDY VIRGINIA
302 W 10TH ST
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-7222

Owner #: 514

Parcel/Seq #: 283/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 3 BLK 12
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000329000000000000

000202 N GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FLORES ANNA & RODRIGO
PO BOX 701
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 858

Parcel/Seq #: 284/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 1 & N/2 LT 2
BLK 64
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000330000000000000

000600  GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,130
27,680
28,810
28,810

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCJIMSEY HARVEY
BOX 102
SILVERTON TX 79257-0102

Owner #: 1702

Parcel/Seq #: 285/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 5-6 BLK 113
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000332000000000000

001006  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
52,660
55,660

8,844
46,816

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

GALLINGTON ELZORA
EDNA NELMS
7416 FOX CROSSING
DALLAS TX 75232-0000

Owner #: 931

Parcel/Seq #: 286/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 4-5-6 BLK 12
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000333000000000000

000206 N GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
21,370
23,620
23,620

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MITCHELL ERMA
6012 JAMESON RD
AMARILLO TX 79106-0000

Owner #: 1812

Parcel/Seq #: 287/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LTS 7-18 BLK 12
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000335000000000000

000406 E 3RD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
3,380
7,880
7,880

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LANGE BODEY
504 BRAIDFOOT
MIDLAND TX 79703

Owner #: 6286

Parcel/Seq #: 288/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.7748

 Map:

LTS 7-9 S/2 10-12
BLK 113
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000336000000000000

001007  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

5,500
96,600

102,100
102,100

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DAVIS JIM
P.O. BOX 423
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 684

Parcel/Seq #: 290/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

ALL LT 4 & N/2 LT 5
BLK 139
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000338000000000000

001204  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
90,120
92,370
18,813
73,557

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

JONES RAY
MARY JONES
2825 W ASPEN CT
PLANO TX 75075-2492

Owner #: 1381

Parcel/Seq #: 292/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 10-12
BLK 113
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000339100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATINO JOEL
PO BOX 361
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6248

Parcel/Seq #: 293/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LT 2 & ALL LT 3
BLK 64
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000340000000000000

000602 S GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,130
13,810
14,940
14,940

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVIS GARRETT
P O BOX 511
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 681

Parcel/Seq #: 294/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LT 5 & ALL LT 6
BLK 139
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000342000000000000

001206  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
13,800
16,050
16,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

704 13TH STREET, A TEXAS SERIES
116 W. ANDERSON ST     PO BOX 211
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6233

Parcel/Seq #: 296/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LOTS 7-9 BLK 139
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000345000000000000

000704 W 13TH ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
15,000
19,500
19,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MATTHEUS DIANA
PO BOX 382
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1639

Parcel/Seq #: 299/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 1-2 BLK 13
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000348000000000000

000000 N GOODNIGHT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,000
1,000
1,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITHERMAN MONTY
P.O. BOX 359
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 2469

Parcel/Seq #: 300/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 1-2 BLK 114
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000349000000000000

001000  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
102,750
105,750

23,512
82,238

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PATINO FIDEL
PO BOX 21
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1989

Parcel/Seq #: 301/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 3-4 BLK 13
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000350000000000000

000402 N GOODNIGHT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,000
300

1,300
1,300

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WASHINGTON SEAB
WASHINGTON TODD
PO BOX 225
MATADOR TX 79244-0000

Owner #: 2796

Parcel/Seq #: 302/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 5-6 BLK 13
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000352000000000000

000404 N GOODNIGHT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,000
1,000
1,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN HOLDINGS LLC
2210 BURNING TREE CT
WEATHERFORD TX 76087-3842

Owner #: 342

Parcel/Seq #: 303/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 3 BLK 114
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000353000000000000

001002  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MARTINEZ ANTONIO
JUAN G MARTINEZ
PO BOX 27772
LOS ANGELES CA 90027-0772

Owner #: 1596

Parcel/Seq #: 304/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 7-9 BLK 13
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000354000000000000

000207 N GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
1,330
3,580
3,580

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON INC
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 375

Parcel/Seq #: 305/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 1-3 BLK 14
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000357000000000000

000000 N CARTER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

1,500
4,980
6,480
6,480

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NORRIS DAVID
1004 S MAIN ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1906

Parcel/Seq #: 306/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 4 & N/2 LT 5
BLK 114
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000358000000000000

001004 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
24,940
27,190
27,190

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

KINGERY ANTHONY
P O BOX 337
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1424

Parcel/Seq #: 307/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

10 11 12
11 BLK 139
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000359000000000000

001203  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
56,160
60,660

4,716
55,944

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

REID SHEILA
5012 TULIP
AMARILLO TX 79110-0000

Owner #: 2225

Parcel/Seq #: 308/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LT 5 & ALL LT 6
BLK 114
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000360000000000000

001006  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
23,450
25,700
25,700

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WINDSTAR INC
DBA JOHNSON GIN
PO BOX 60
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2874

Parcel/Seq #: 309/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

LTS 1-12 BLK 41
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000361000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

9,000
9,000
8,640

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ MARTIN
PO BOX 702
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1195

Parcel/Seq #: 311/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 7 BLK 114
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000364000000000000

000604 W 11TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
15,140
16,640

8,041
8,599

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

JUAREZ ESTELLA
PO BOX 24
SILVERTON TX 79257-0608

Owner #: 1388

Parcel/Seq #: 312/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

ALL LT 1 & N/2 LT 2
BLK 140
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000368000000000000

001200  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
47,960
50,210

8,191
42,019

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 313/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 42
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000369000000000000

000000 E LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

1,500
3,950
5,450
5,450

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MILLER STEVE
PO BOX 711
SILVERTON TX 79257-0711

Owner #: 1792

Parcel/Seq #: 314/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LT 2 & ALL LT 3
BLK 140
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000370000000000000

001202  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
33,970
36,220
36,220

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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OTIS FLOYD III &
PERKINS DONNIE
BOX 671
SILVERTON TX 79257-0671

Owner #: 1966

Parcel/Seq #: 315/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 9-10 BLK 42
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000371000000000000

000000 E LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1 E2 

3,000
3,770
6,770
6,770

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HENDERSON SHIRLEY
PO BOX 481
SILVERTON TX 79257-0481

Owner #: 1181

Parcel/Seq #: 316/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 8 BLK 114
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000372000000000000

000606 W 11TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
53,970
55,470
13,080
42,390

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

GREGG MARCALYN &
JAN MINTON
521 CRESTRIDGE
LAKESIDE TX 76108-0000

Owner #: 1066

Parcel/Seq #: 319/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 11-12 BLK 42
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000375000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,000
1,000
1,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCFALL JUSTIN
1007 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6235

Parcel/Seq #: 320/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 9 BLK 114
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000377000000000000

001007  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
23,630
25,130
25,130

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 321/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 13-15 BLK 42
OT SILVERTON
(1/2 INTEREST)

Acct #: 110000378000000000000

000000 E COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

750
5,300
6,050
6,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CLARDY MITCHELL
3515 W SUBLETT RD
ARLINGTON TX 76017-4759

Owner #: 512

Parcel/Seq #: 322/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LOTS 4-6 BLK 140
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000379000000000000

001206 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
2,950
5,950
5,950

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF SILVERTON  AIRPORT
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 507

Parcel/Seq #: 323/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.7218

 Map:

LTS 1-5 16-20 BLK 42
OTS

Acct #: 110000381000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

5,000
5,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRAGSON LISA
607 10TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6285

Parcel/Seq #: 324/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 114
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000382000000000000

000607 W 10TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
28,690
33,190
33,190

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

OTIS FLOYD III
P.O. BOX 671
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6013

Parcel/Seq #: 325/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165 16

 Map:

LTS 7-12 BLK 140
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000385000000000000

001203 S PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A2  

4,500
82,680
87,180
17,460
69,720

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CITY OF SILVERTON  AIRPORT
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 507

Parcel/Seq #: 327/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.7218

 Map:

LTS 1-5 16-20 BLK 43
OTS

Acct #: 110000387000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

5,000
5,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BRISCOE COUNTY
PO BOX 153
SILVERTON TX 79257-0153

Owner #: 309

Parcel/Seq #: 328/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.5496

 Map:

LT 4-12 BLK 14
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000388000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,500
2,300
6,800

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES PAYTON
PO BOX 531
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 812

Parcel/Seq #: 329/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 1-2-3 BLK 141
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000389000000000000

1200  BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

2,250
1,050
3,300
3,300

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVIS CAROL
MAX DAVIS
4010 ORCHARD HILL DR
ARLINGTON TX 76016-0000

Owner #: 675

Parcel/Seq #: 333/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 0.1291

 Map:

1/4 LTS 13-15 BLK 42
OT SILVERTON
25[%] INT

Acct #: 110000397000000000000

000000 E COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

380
2,650
3,030
3,030

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVIS CAROL
MAX DAVIS
4010 ORCHARD HILL DR
ARLINGTON TX 76016-0000

Owner #: 675

Parcel/Seq #: 334/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

N/2 OF LOTS 6-7
BLK 43  OT SILVERTON
(AIRPORT)

Acct #: 110000398000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,000
1,000
1,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUBBARD KAISON
PO BOX 221
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1276

Parcel/Seq #: 335/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

S/2 LTS 6-7 & ALL
LT 8 BLK 43
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000399000000000000

000000 E COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

2,250
1,880
4,130
4,130

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DILLARD JACK
501 10TH
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 722

Parcel/Seq #: 336/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1291

 Map:

E/2 LTS 1-2-3
BLK 115
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000400000000000000

000501 E 10TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
62,250
64,500

8,610
55,890

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CASTILLO MARCI
129 PARK STREET
FT MORGAN CO 80701-0000

Owner #: 453

Parcel/Seq #: 337/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 9-10 BLK 43
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000401000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,000
1,000
1,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARVIN SCOTT
PO BOX 61
MOBEETIE TX 79061

Owner #: 992

Parcel/Seq #: 338/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 11-13 BLK 43
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000402000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STAHL DAVID AND DEBORAH
PO BOX 124
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2487

Parcel/Seq #: 340/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LOTS 7-9 BLK 141
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000404000000000000

001207 S MAIN SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
76,210
80,710
80,710

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH DYLAN J
1840 ANDRESS AVE
SNYDER TX 79549-0000

Owner #: 2426

Parcel/Seq #: 341/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 14-15
BLK 43
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000405000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

3,000
3,000
3,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LEATHERMAN JERRY
PO BOX 137
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1479

Parcel/Seq #: 342/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1291

 Map:

W/2 LTS 1-3 BLK 115
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000406000000000000

000503 E 10TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
79,380
81,630

6,345
75,285

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

DAVIS GARRETT
P O BOX 511
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 681

Parcel/Seq #: 343/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1291

 Map:

W/2 LTS 4-6 BLK 115
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000406100000000000

000503 E 10TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

1,130
1,830
2,960
2,960

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON INC
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 375

Parcel/Seq #: 344/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.9271

 Map:

LTS 2-6 IN BLK 2
LTS 1-6 IN BLK 15&18
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000408000000000000

000000 N PARKS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F2  

8,500
42,590
51,090
51,090

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HURST BRANDI
1205 MAIN ST
SILVERTON TS 79257-0000

Owner #: 1297

Parcel/Seq #: 346/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5166

 Map:

LTS 10-12
BLK 141
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000412000000000000

001205  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
2,250

36,380
40,880
40,880

Land Homesite: 
Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CITY OF SILVERTON
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 506

Parcel/Seq #: 347/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 16 OTSAcct #: 110000413000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

500
500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SILVERTON METAL WORKS
TAMMY BRANNON
PO BOX 234
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2401

Parcel/Seq #: 349/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.8609

 Map:

LTS 2-6 BLK 16
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000417000000000000

000000 E 2 ND   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

2,500
350

2,850
2,850

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WINDSTAR INC
DBA JOHNSON GIN
PO BOX 60
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2874

Parcel/Seq #: 351/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

LTS 1-12 BLK 44
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000419000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

6,000
6,000
3,240

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

408 13TH STREET, A TEXAS SERIES
116 W. ANDERSON ST       PO BOX 211
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6234

Parcel/Seq #: 352/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0662

 Map:

LTS 1-12 BLK 142
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000420000000000000

000408  13TH ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A2  

7,500
53,000
60,500
60,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUBBARD KATHI
PO BOX 775
SILVERTON TX 79257-0775

Owner #: 1277

Parcel/Seq #: 353/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1291

 Map:

E/2 LTS 4-6 BLK 115
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000421000000000000

500  11TH SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,130
18,500
19,630
19,630

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HALL JOHN
900 BRAIDFOOT
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1102

Parcel/Seq #: 354/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 1 BLK 45
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000422000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

500
500
500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GARCIA MARIA
GREG GARCIA
304 WEST RED OAK RD
RED OAK TX 75154-0000

Owner #: 961

Parcel/Seq #: 355/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 7-8 BLK 16
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000423000000000000

000105 E 2ND   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,000
12,850
13,850
13,850

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON INC
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 375

Parcel/Seq #: 356/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0662

 Map:

ALL BLK 143
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000424000000000000

000000  13TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

6,000
5,140

11,140
11,140

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAY EDWIN
LARRY MAY
1208 FM 400
PLAINVIEW TX 79072

Owner #: 1647

Parcel/Seq #: 358/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 7-12 BLK 64
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000426000000000000

000607 S BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
60,080
63,080
63,080

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARCIA NORBERTO
508 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0663

Owner #: 962

Parcel/Seq #: 360/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6887

 Map:

LTS 9-12 BLK 16
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000428000000000000

000000 E 2ND   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

2,000
720

2,720
2,720

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HALL JOHN
JESSE HALL
900 BRAIDFOOT ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6107

Parcel/Seq #: 361/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.8609

 Map:

LOTS 2-6 BLK 45
OT SILVERTON
(VACANT LOTS)

Acct #: 110000429000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,500
2,500
2,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SILVERTON ISD
P O BOX 608
SILVERTON TX 79257-0608

Owner #: 2400

Parcel/Seq #: 364/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2789

 Map:

N/2 LT 8 & ALL LT 9
BLK 115
OT SILVERTON
6 FEET ALLEY

Acct #: 110000432000000000000

001005  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

2,430
26,820
29,250

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FLEMING PEGGY DBA
FLEMING WELL SERVICE
LTD P O BOX 98
SILVERTON TX 79257-0098

Owner #: 854

Parcel/Seq #: 365/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.2053

 Map:

LTS 13-19 BLK 16
OT SILVERTON
(RHODES' BLDG)

Acct #: 110000433000000000000

000000 E 3RD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

3,500
3,380
6,880
6,880

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VAUGHN H M
LINDA DALTON
6418 ECKHERT RD
APT 1105
SAN ANTONIO TX 78240-3062

Owner #: 2748

Parcel/Seq #: 366/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LTS 7-12 BLK 45
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000434000000000000

000703 S CARTER SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

3,000
3,000
3,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF SILVERTON
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 506

Parcel/Seq #: 367/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LOT 20
BLK 16 OTS

Acct #: 110000435000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

500
500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SIMPSON MITCHELL
1281 CR 12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2410

Parcel/Seq #: 368/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 2-3 BLK 17
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000436000000000000

000000 E 3RD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

1,000
510

1,510
1,510

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MAY LARRY & KAY MAY TRUST
1208 FM 400
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 1649

Parcel/Seq #: 370/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 1-3 BLK 46
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000438000000000000

000301 E COMMERCE SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,130
1,400
2,530
2,530

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GAMBLE JASON
1003 MAIN ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-2505

Owner #: 938

Parcel/Seq #: 371/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 10 & S/2 LT 11
BLK 115
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000439000000000000

001003 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
54,320
56,570

8,158
48,412

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

WOOD KEN
BOX 622
SILVERTON TX 79257-0622

Owner #: 2882

Parcel/Seq #: 372/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.2052

 Map:

LTS 4-10 BLK 17
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000440000000000000

000000 E 3RD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

3,500
2,570
6,070
6,070

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARPENTER PENNY
1899 COUNTY RD 12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 434

Parcel/Seq #: 374/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.5496

 Map:

LTS 11-19 BLK 17
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000442000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

7,000
7,000
7,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF SILVERTON
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 506

Parcel/Seq #: 376/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LOT 20 BLK 17 OTSAcct #: 110000443000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

1,500
1,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MUNCY ELEVATOR
511 FM 784
FLOYDADA TX 79235-0000

Owner #: 1865

Parcel/Seq #: 377/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.5109

 Map:

LTS 7-12
BLK 18 & CLOSED ALLE
BETWEEN BLKS 15 & 18
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000444000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

4,800
4,800
4,800

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BREEDLOVE SHERYL
P O BOX 816
SILVERTON TX 79257-0816

Owner #: 298

Parcel/Seq #: 378/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 4-6 BLK 46
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000445000000000000

000303 E COMMERCE SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,130
29,780
30,910

9,132
21,778

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

STEPHENS RICHARD ET AL
TAMMY BRANNON
PO BOX 234
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2516

Parcel/Seq #: 379/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.2052

 Map:

LTS 1-3 6 & 10-12
BLK 19 OTS
(MINYARD)

Acct #: 110000446000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

4,500
4,500
4,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ RAMON/OBELIA
BOX 331
SILVERTON TX 79257-0331

Owner #: 1617

Parcel/Seq #: 380/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 7-8-9 BLK 46
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000447000000000000

000305 E COMMERCE SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,130
34,750
35,880
16,886
18,994

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 381/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 7 BLK 19
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000448000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,000
2,000
2,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GARCIA NORBERTO
CAFE
BOX 663
SILVERTON TX 79257-0663

Owner #: 963

Parcel/Seq #: 382/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 8-9 BLK 19
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000449000000000000

000000 E LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

4,000
11,490
15,490
15,490

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATINO CIARA & JESUS MORA
PO BOX 62
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1987

Parcel/Seq #: 383/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 46
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000450000000000000

000307 E COMMERCE SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,130
31,590
32,720

3,314
29,406

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

FLORES ART
PO BOX 261
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 859

Parcel/Seq #: 384/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 1-3 BLK 20
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000451000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COUCH WELDON BUD
PO BOX 543
SILVERTON TX 79257-0543

Owner #: 595

Parcel/Seq #: 387/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

N/2 LT 11 AND ALL LT
12 BLK 115 OTS

Acct #: 110000453100000000000

000000  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

2,250
1,330
3,580
3,580

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PERKINS ROY DON  ETAL
TONIA PERKINS
PO BOX 472
SILVERTON TX 79257-0822

Owner #: 2038

Parcel/Seq #: 388/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LTS 4-5-6 BLK 20
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000454000000000000

000000 E LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

1,000
1,330
2,330
2,330

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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5M FARM SUPPLY LLC
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2

Parcel/Seq #: 389/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LTS 7-8 BLK 20
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000455000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,000
2,000
2,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BULLOCK RODNEY
PO BOX 182
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 366

Parcel/Seq #: 390/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 13-14 BLK 46
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000456000000000000

000306 E 6TH SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
83,040
84,540
12,120
72,420

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

COVERED S FARMS LLC
STRANGE MATT & BLAKE
PO BOX 91
FLOYDADA TX 79235-0000

Owner #: 1185

Parcel/Seq #: 391/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0662

 Map:

ALL BLK 144
OT SILVERTON
(ELEVATOR)

Acct #: 110000457000000000000

000000 E 13TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

6,000
3,490
9,490
9,490

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 392/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 9-11 BLK 20
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000459000000000000

000000 E LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

3,000
3,220
6,220
6,220

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH LYNN
BOX 501
SILVERTON TX 79257-0501

Owner #: 2448

Parcel/Seq #: 393/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 15 BLK 46
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000461000000000000

000304 E 6TH SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

750
32,720
33,470

7,931
25,539

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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SMITH MICHAEL LYNN
PO BOX 61
DICKENS TX 79229-0000

Owner #: 2451

Parcel/Seq #: 394/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

LTS 1-12 BLK 116
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000462000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

6,750
6,750
6,750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TIFFIN JEFF
1202 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0309

Owner #: 2627

Parcel/Seq #: 395/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 12-14 BLK 20
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000463000000000000

000000 E LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

3,000
3,710
6,710
6,710

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WINDSTAR INC
DBA JOHNSON GIN
PO BOX 60
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2874

Parcel/Seq #: 396/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

LTS 1-12 BLK 117
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000464000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

6,000
6,000
2,160

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ATMOS ENERGY/ WES-TEX DIV
PROP TAX DEPT
P O BOX 650205
DALLAS TX 75265-0205

Owner #: 89

Parcel/Seq #: 397/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 15 BLK 20
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000465000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J2  

1,000
90

1,090
1,090

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GAMBLE STANLEY
PO BOX 602
SILVERTON TX 79257-0602

Owner #: 942

Parcel/Seq #: 398/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 16-17 BLK 46
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000466000000000000

000506  GOODNIGHT SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SMITH LYNN
BOX 501
SILVERTON TX 79257-0501

Owner #: 2448

Parcel/Seq #: 399/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 50.0000

 Map:

LT 18 BLK 46
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000467000000000000

000000  GOODNIGHT SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

50
50
50

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WINDSTAR INC
DBA JOHNSON GIN
PO BOX 60
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2874

Parcel/Seq #: 400/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

LTS 1-12 BLK 118
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000468000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

6,000
6,000
2,160

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

POWERS STEVE
603 BROADWAY
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2116

Parcel/Seq #: 401/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.8609

 Map:

LOTS 13-16 BLK 64
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000469000000000000

000603 S BROADWAY ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

7,500
40,580
48,080
24,320
23,760

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

POWERS STEVE
603 BROADWAY
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2116

Parcel/Seq #: 402/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LOTS 17-18 BLK 64
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000469100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
3,000
3,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HERZBERG ROBERT & JESSICA
903 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1202

Parcel/Seq #: 403/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.4612

 Map:

LTS 1-6  BLK 93  OTS
S/2 CLSD 8TH ST  N'2
CLSD 9TH ST & 1/2 AL
LEY (E/S) ADJ LT 1-6

Acct #: 110000470000000000000

000000  PARKS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

3,800
70

3,870
3,870

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON INC
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 375

Parcel/Seq #: 404/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

LTS 1-12 BLK 119
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000471000000000000

000000 S PARKS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

6,000
1,990
7,990
7,990

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GAMBLE STANLEY
PO BOX 602
SILVERTON TX 79257-0602

Owner #: 942

Parcel/Seq #: 405/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 16-18 BLK 20
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000472000000000000

000301 N GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
50,020
54,520
11,887
42,633

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CITY OF SILVERTON  AIRPORT
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 507

Parcel/Seq #: 406/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.7218

 Map:

LOTS 1-5
LOTS 16-20
BLOCK 120 OTS

Acct #: 110000473000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

5,000
5,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RINCON SANTOS EST
HOPE PATINO
PO BOX 251
SILVERTON TX 79257-0222

Owner #: 2264

Parcel/Seq #: 408/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 6-7 BLK 120
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000475000000000000

000000  10TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,000
1,000
1,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERTON ISD
P O BOX 608
SILVERTON TX 79257-0608

Owner #: 2400

Parcel/Seq #: 409/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LOTS 8-13
BLOCK 120 OTS

Acct #: 110000476000000000000

000000 S PARKS ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

3,000
3,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HILL TERESSA CROSSLIN
2527 GRAND TETON
HOUSTON TX 77067-0000

Owner #: 1227

Parcel/Seq #: 410/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 14 BLK 120
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000477000000000000

000000  11TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

500
500
500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ACEVEDO JUAN MANUAL
BOX 442
SILVERTON TX 79257-0442

Owner #: 9

Parcel/Seq #: 411/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 15 BLK 120
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000478000000000000

000000  11TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

500
500
500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MILLER TERRY
1202 MAIN ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1793

Parcel/Seq #: 412/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LTS 10-11 BLK 76
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000479000000000000

000703  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARCIA NORBERTO JR
PO BOX 281
SILVERTON TX 79257-0281

Owner #: 968

Parcel/Seq #: 413/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0662

 Map:

LTS 1-12 BLK 145
OT SILVERTON
& 740' OF CITY ST &

Acct #: 110000481000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

6,000
6,000
6,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WELCH GLADYS EST
JIMMY MYERS
506 BRAIDFOOT
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2817

Parcel/Seq #: 414/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

N/2 LT 10 BLK 76
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000482000000000000

000708 W 7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
3,710
5,210
5,210

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CITY OF SILVERTON  AIRPORT
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 507

Parcel/Seq #: 415/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

ALL OF LT 1 & E50'
OF 10-12 BLK 146

Acct #: 110000483000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

2,000
2,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRISCOE CO
(STRUCK OFF PROPERTY
BOX 153
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 304

Parcel/Seq #: 416/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 2-3 BLK 146
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000484000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

1,000
1,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PERKINS TONNETTE
700 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2045

Parcel/Seq #: 417/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

N/2 LT 11 & ALL LT
12 BLK 76
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000485000000000000

000705  7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
16,740
19,740
19,740

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HILL TERESSA CROSSLIN
2527 GRAND TETON
HOUSTON TX 77067-0000

Owner #: 1227

Parcel/Seq #: 418/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.8609

 Map:

LTS 1-5 BLK 65
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000486000000000000

000000  GOODNIGHT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

2,500
90

2,590
2,590

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARCIA CIPRIANO
P O BOX 3
SILVERTON TX 79257-0003

Owner #: 952

Parcel/Seq #: 419/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 4-6 BLK 146
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000487000000000000

001205 S PARKS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
18,360
19,860
19,860

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TIFFIN JOHNNY
700 BRAIDFOOT ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-2507

Owner #: 2629

Parcel/Seq #: 420/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 1-2 BLK 77
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000488000000000000

000700  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
42,160
45,160
14,563
30,597

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ORTIZ JAMES
BOX 351
SILVERTON TX 79257-0592

Owner #: 1949

Parcel/Seq #: 421/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 3 BLK 77
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000490000000000000

000702  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
20,720
22,220

1,860
20,360

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PHIPPS PHIL & MELINDA
REVOCABLE TRUST
704 BRAIDFOOT
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2060

Parcel/Seq #: 422/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 4 & N/2 LT 5
BLK 77
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000491000000000000

000704  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
91,600
93,850
93,850

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CITY OF SILVERTON
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 506

Parcel/Seq #: 423/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.7576

 Map:

LOTS 4-7 & N 120' OF
LTS 8-13 BLK 47 OTS

Acct #: 110000492000000000000

000501  BROADWAY SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

6,600
7,900

14,500
0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NANCE WAYNE
PO BOX 778
SILVERTON TX 79257-9727

Owner #: 1885

Parcel/Seq #: 425/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1033

 Map:

S30' OF 8-13 BLK 47
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000492030000000000

000501  BROADWAY SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

900
1,350
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 73 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

VERNON HARLEN & LINDA
BOX 494
SILVERTON TX 79257-0494

Owner #: 2752

Parcel/Seq #: 426/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

1-3 BLK 47
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000492100000000000

000501  BROADWAY SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MILLER TERRY
1202 MAIN ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1793

Parcel/Seq #: 427/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LT 5 & ALL LT 6
BLK 77
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000493000000000000

000706  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
4,830
7,080
7,080

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARCIA CIPRIANO
P O BOX 3
SILVERTON TX 79257-0003

Owner #: 952

Parcel/Seq #: 428/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.1192

 Map:

LTS 7-8-9 & W/100'
LTS 10-11
& 12 BLK 146 OT SILV

Acct #: 110000494000000000000

000000 S PARKS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

3,250
560

3,810
3,810

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COLES DONALD & KIM
PO BOX 291
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 566

Parcel/Seq #: 429/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

S/3 LTS 7-9 BLK 77
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000495000000000000

000707  LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

500
500
500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF SILVERTON  AIRPORT
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 507

Parcel/Seq #: 430/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LTS 1-6 BLK 147 OTSAcct #: 110000496000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

3,000
3,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COLES DONALD & KIM
PO BOX 291
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 566

Parcel/Seq #: 431/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

N 2/3 LTS 7-9 BLK 77
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000498000000000000

000705  LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
64,920
67,920

674
67,246

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BELTRAN UBALDO JR
904 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0382

Owner #: 199

Parcel/Seq #: 432/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3874

 Map:

10 W/2 & E/2S/2 11
S/2 12 BLK 77 OTS
(NO DEED FILED)

Acct #: 110000499000000000000

000701 S LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,380
9,900

13,280
13,280

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELTRAN NOE
BOX 571
SILVERTON TX 79257-0571

Owner #: 197

Parcel/Seq #: 434/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 16 BLK 75
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000503000000000000

000609  7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
20,960
22,460

4,269
18,191

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ORTIZ DANIEL
902 MAIN ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1943

Parcel/Seq #: 437/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 6 BLK 65
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000504200000000000

000000  GOODNIGHT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HALL JAMES MICHAEL SR
PO BOX 341
SILVERTON TX 79257-0341

Owner #: 1100

Parcel/Seq #: 438/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1291

 Map:

N/2 E/2 LT 11 & N/2
LT 12
BLK 77 OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000505000000000000

000805  7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
16,320
18,570

3,801
14,769

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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BELTRAN UBALDO JR
904 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0382

Owner #: 199

Parcel/Seq #: 439/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 17 BLK 75
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000506000000000000

000607  7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERTON ISD
P O BOX 608
SILVERTON TX 79257-0608

Owner #: 2400

Parcel/Seq #: 441/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LOTS 1-12 BLK 78 OTSAcct #: 110000508000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

1,500
1,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ FILEMON
PO BOX 731
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1602

Parcel/Seq #: 442/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 7-8 BLK 65
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000512000000000000

000304 E 7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
13,240
14,740
14,740

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

DUNBAR IAN KIRK & SAMANTHA 
LEEANN
PO BOX 91
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6251

Parcel/Seq #: 443/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 4 & N/2 LT 5
BLK 101
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000517000000000000

000904 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
100,380
102,630
102,630

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SILVERTON ISD
P O BOX 608
SILVERTON TX 79257-0608

Owner #: 2400

Parcel/Seq #: 445/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

LOTS 1-12 BLK 79 OTSAcct #: 110000522000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

9,000
9,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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ARAUJO ISABEL
DIANA ARAUJO
PO BOX 421
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 60

Parcel/Seq #: 447/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 18 BLK 75
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000526000000000000

000605  7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
14,120
15,620
15,620

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS SHEILA
MISTY HOLT
9892 HWY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 328

Parcel/Seq #: 449/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LOTS 13-18 BLK 73
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000533000000000000

000701  BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,260
3,580
5,840
5,840

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF SILVERTON
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 506

Parcel/Seq #: 450/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.5496

 Map:

LTS 1-8 & 19-23
BLK 74
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000538000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

10,500
10,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ACEVEDO JUAN MANUAL
BOX 442
SILVERTON TX 79257-0442

Owner #: 9

Parcel/Seq #: 451/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 1 BLK 80
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000539000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCELROY PATRICIA ANN
12133 CROSS CREEK DR
DALLAS TX 75243-4601

Owner #: 1690

Parcel/Seq #: 452/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 2 BLK 80
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000541000000000000

000000  STALBIRD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PERKINS TONNETTE
700 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2045

Parcel/Seq #: 453/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 1-2 BLK 76
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000542000000000000

000700  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
26,020
29,020
29,020

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PERKINS ROY DON
BOX 822
SILVERTON TX 79257-0822

Owner #: 2037

Parcel/Seq #: 454/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 3 BLK 80
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000545000000000000

000704 S STALBIRD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

750
18,760
19,510
10,199

9,311

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

STIDHAM LANCE
KAISON HUBBARD
PO BOX 221
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2531

Parcel/Seq #: 455/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 3 BLK 76
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000547000000000000

000702  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A2  

1,500
19,150
20,650
20,650

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FLORES ANGELA
JOSELUIS FLORES GAMEZ
PO BOX 44
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 857

Parcel/Seq #: 456/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 10-11 BLK 65
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000549000000000000

000307 E 6TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
24,800
26,300

5,242
21,058

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ACEVEDO JUAN MANUAL
BOX 442
SILVERTON TX 79257-0442

Owner #: 9

Parcel/Seq #: 457/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 4-6 BLK 80
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000550000000000000

000706  STALBIRD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
46,630
48,880

7,147
41,733

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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BENTLEY PENNI JAN FOGERSON
3305 BUSH
AMARILLO TX 79106

Owner #: 6110

Parcel/Seq #: 458/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LTS 9-12 BLK 74 50[%]
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000552000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAYFIELD HOPE ELANA
4 BUSHWOOD CIRCLE
LADERA RANCH CA 92694-0000

Owner #: 1658

Parcel/Seq #: 459/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LTS 9-12 BLK 74
50[%] OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000552100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRISCOE CO IND COMM
WAYNE NANCE
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 306

Parcel/Seq #: 460/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LOTS 13-18 BLK 74
OTS

Acct #: 110000553000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

9,000
9,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH LYNN
BOX 501
SILVERTON TX 79257-0501

Owner #: 2448

Parcel/Seq #: 461/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 12 BLK 65
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000555000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

500
2,720
3,220
3,220

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVIS EDWINA
BRANDON STEPHENS
104 8TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 680

Parcel/Seq #: 462/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 7-9 BLK 80
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000557000000000000

001104  8TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
13,050
15,300
15,300

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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ATMOS ENERGY/ WES-TEX DIV
PROP TAX DEPT
P O BOX 650205
DALLAS TX 75265-0205

Owner #: 89

Parcel/Seq #: 463/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 24 BLK 74
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000558000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTIN DUSTY
BOX 437
SILVERTON TX 79257-0437

Owner #: 1576

Parcel/Seq #: 464/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4477

 Map:

SOUTH 130' LOTS
7 8  & 9 BLK 96 OTS

Acct #: 110000559000000000000

000000 S CARTER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

1,300
20,250
21,550
21,550

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WINDSTAR INC
DBA JOHNSON GIN
PO BOX 60
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2874

Parcel/Seq #: 465/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.9298

 Map:

LTS 10-12 AND N'20
OF LOTS 7 8 9 BLK 96
OTS

Acct #: 110000559100000000000

000000 S CARTER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,700
2,700
1,220

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MINYARD CARL
704 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0752

Owner #: 1800

Parcel/Seq #: 466/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 4-5 BLK 76
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000561000000000000

000704  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
49,170
52,170
52,170

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH BENJAMIN ME
IND EXECUTOR
10196 HWY 1045
AMITE LA 70422-0000

Owner #: 2421

Parcel/Seq #: 467/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1291

 Map:

E/2 LTS 1-3 BLK 75
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000562000000000000

000700 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
5,180
7,430
7,430

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BAGGERLY CHARLES
JOYCE SHAW
2730 68TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79413-0000

Owner #: 101

Parcel/Seq #: 468/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 10-11 BLK 80
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000563000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STIDHAM CORD
507 S COLLINS AVE
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2528

Parcel/Seq #: 469/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 6 BLK 76
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000564000000000000

000706  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BLACK C H
ONE CALIFORNIA ST
12TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-0000

Owner #: 229

Parcel/Seq #: 470/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 12 BLK 80
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000565000000000000

000000  7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MILLER WILLIAM
704 MAIN
PO BOX 252
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1795

Parcel/Seq #: 471/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1291

 Map:

W/2 LTS 1-3 BLK 75
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000566000000000000

000603  7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MILLER WILLIAM
704 MAIN
PO BOX 252
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1795

Parcel/Seq #: 472/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 4-5-6 BLK 75
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000569000000000000

000000  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WINDSTAR INC
DBA JOHNSON GIN
PO BOX 60
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2874

Parcel/Seq #: 473/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

LTS 1-12 BLK 70
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000572000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

6,000
6,000
4,320

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MILLER WILLIAM
PO BOX 252
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1796

Parcel/Seq #: 474/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583 1

 Map:

LTS 7-8-9 BLK 75
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000573000000000000

000704  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
68,500
70,750
21,940
48,810

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

WINDSTAR INC
DBA JOHNSON GIN
PO BOX 60
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2874

Parcel/Seq #: 475/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

LOTS 1-12
BLK 71

Acct #: 110000574000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

6,000
6,000
5,400

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EDWARDS DANNY
PO BOX 65
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 784

Parcel/Seq #: 476/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

LT 1 & N/20' LT 2
BLK 72
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000575000000000000

000303 E 7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

700
7,280
7,980
1,423
6,557

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

VEGA ISELA
P.O. BOX 641
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 2750

Parcel/Seq #: 477/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5166 1

 Map:

LTS 7-9 BLK 76
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000576000000000000

000705  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
66,140
69,140
69,140

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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EDWARDS DANNY
PO BOX 65
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 784

Parcel/Seq #: 479/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2755

 Map:

S/2 LOT 2 AND LOT
3 BLK 72
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000577100000000000

000000  GOODNIGHT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

800
800
800

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ALLEN BILLIE
1236 TX HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 33

Parcel/Seq #: 480/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.8079

 Map:

LTS 1-9 BLK 66
N/2 10-11-12
BLK 66
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000578000000000000

000208 E 7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

6,750
10,590
17,340
17,340

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MILLER WILLIAM
704 MAIN
PO BOX 252
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1795

Parcel/Seq #: 481/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 75
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000579000000000000

000706  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

2,250
600

2,850
2,850

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CHARLES JUANITA
ROY CHARLES
230 ELM STREET
PERRY OK 73077-0000

Owner #: 483

Parcel/Seq #: 482/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3271

 Map:

E 95' LT 4 BLK 72
E/95' LTS 5-6 BLK 72
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000580000000000000

000704  GOODNIGHT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
2,340
3,840
3,840

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SEGURA ALEX
P O BOX 453
SILVERTON TX 79257-0453

Owner #: 2362

Parcel/Seq #: 483/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LTS 10-12 BLK 66
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000582000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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ARAUJO DIANA
BOX 421
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 58

Parcel/Seq #: 484/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 14 BLK 69
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000583000000000000

000000  8TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

500
500
500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELTRAN UBALDO JR
904 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0382

Owner #: 199

Parcel/Seq #: 485/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 15 BLK 69
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000584000000000000

000000  8TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

500
500
500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FUTURUS VENTURES INC
ETAL  CHASE HAM
P O BOX 484
CROSBYTON TX 79322-0000

Owner #: 926

Parcel/Seq #: 486/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 5-6 BLK 67
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000586000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,000
1,000
1,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF SILVERTON
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 506

Parcel/Seq #: 488/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.7218

 Map:

LOT 1-5 16-20 BLK
68 OTS

Acct #: 110000590000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

5,000
5,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELTRAN UBALDO JR
904 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0382

Owner #: 199

Parcel/Seq #: 489/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 6-7 BLK 69
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000591000000000000

000000  7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,000
1,000
1,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FLORES MARIA
PO BOX 412
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 864

Parcel/Seq #: 490/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LTS 11-13 BLK 69
0TS  (POINTED TOP
HOUSE)

Acct #: 110000595000000000000

000000 E 8TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

750
3,510
4,260
4,260

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VASQUEZ HUMBERTO
10612 COUNTY ROAD 6910
LUBBOCK TX 79407

Owner #: 2736

Parcel/Seq #: 491/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1148

 Map:

S/50' LTS 6-7 BLK 68
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000598000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

500
500
500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARVIN SCOTT
PO BOX 61
MOBEETIE TX 79061

Owner #: 992

Parcel/Seq #: 493/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 8-10 BLK 68
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000600000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GALAN JUBENTINO
JUVENTINO GALAN JR
206 S BRISCOE
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 930

Parcel/Seq #: 495/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 11 BLK 68
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000602000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

500
500
500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH DYLAN J
1840 ANDRESS AVE
SNYDER TX 79549-0000

Owner #: 2426

Parcel/Seq #: 496/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2296

 Map:

N100' LTS 6-7 BLK
68 O T SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000603000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,000
1,000
1,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BELTRAN UBALDO JR
904 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0382

Owner #: 199

Parcel/Seq #: 497/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 12 BLK 68
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000604000000000000

000000 E 7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

500
500
500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAMSEY ANITA
P O BOX 125
SILVERTON TX 79257-0125

Owner #: 2177

Parcel/Seq #: 498/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 9 BLK 25
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000605000000000000

000000 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,000
2,000
2,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CHILDERS CHARLES BRUCE II
1231 6TH ST
PLEASANT GROVE AL 35127-0000

Owner #: 490

Parcel/Seq #: 499/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 13-14 BLK 68
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000606000000000000

000000  7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,000
1,000
1,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELTRAN UBALDO JR
904 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0382

Owner #: 199

Parcel/Seq #: 500/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 15 BLK 68
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000607000000000000

000000  7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

500
500
500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 501/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 27 OTSAcct #: 110000608000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

1,750
1,750

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CITY OF SILVERTON
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 506

Parcel/Seq #: 502/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.7218

 Map:

LOT 1-5 16-20 BLK 69
OTS

Acct #: 110000610000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

5,000
5,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ OLIVIA
PATRICA MANNING
4309 S WASHINGTON
AMARILLO TX 79110-0000

Owner #: 1613

Parcel/Seq #: 504/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1860

 Map:

W/55' 4
LTS 5-6
BLK 72 OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000612000000000000

000302 E 8TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

540
12,600
13,140
13,140

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ORTIZ DANIEL
902 MAIN ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1943

Parcel/Seq #: 505/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 7-8-9
BLK 72
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000614000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

4,500
4,500
4,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ORTIZ DANIEL
902 MAIN ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1943

Parcel/Seq #: 506/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 10-11
BLK 72
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000614100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BEESINGER RICK
P O BOX 16
SILVERTON TX 79257-0016

Owner #: 188

Parcel/Seq #: 507/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 3 BLK 25
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000615000000000000

000800 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

2,250
34,750
37,000
37,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FLOYD CO FARM BUREAU
101 S WALL
FLOYDADA TX 79235-0000

Owner #: 870

Parcel/Seq #: 508/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 4-5 BLK 25
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000616000000000000

000802  LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

4,000
22,320
26,320
26,320

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARNOLD ROBERT
906 COMMERCE ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 70

Parcel/Seq #: 509/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 7 & W/2 LT 8
BLK 33
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000617000000000000

000906  COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
111,230
113,480

2,851
110,629

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ORTIZ DANIEL
902 MAIN ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1943

Parcel/Seq #: 510/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LOTS 12 BLK 72
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000618000000000000

000305  7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

750
17,020
17,770
17,770

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RODRIGUEZ JUAN GONZALO
655 S 23RD STREET
TRAILER 51
BEAUMONT TX 77707

Owner #: 2276

Parcel/Seq #: 511/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 1 & N/2 LT 2
BLK 73
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000619000000000000

000700  GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,130
7,600
8,730
8,730

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ REYES
BOX 612
SILVERTON TX 79257-0612

Owner #: 1197

Parcel/Seq #: 512/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

S/2 2 ALL 3&4 N/2 5
BLK 73 OTS

Acct #: 110000620000000000000

000702 S GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
22,810
25,060

4,808
20,252

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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HUBBARD LENA
PO BOX 221
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1278

Parcel/Seq #: 513/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 6 BLK 25
OTS (LONE STAR HOUSE

Acct #: 110000621000000000000

000806  LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,750
19,140
20,890
20,890

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ REFUGIO JR
JUAN MARTINEZ
PO BOX 27772
LOS ANGELES CA 90027-0772

Owner #: 1619

Parcel/Seq #: 514/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

S/2 LT 5 & ALL LT 6
BLK 73
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000622000000000000

000708 S GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,050
1,050
1,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JENNINGS JUANNAH
8502 LITTLE ROCK DR
AMARILLO TX 79118-0000

Owner #: 1355

Parcel/Seq #: 515/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

E/2 LT 8 & ALL LT 9
BLK 33
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000623000000000000

000904  COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
37,520
39,770
39,770

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FLORES ART
PO BOX 261
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 859

Parcel/Seq #: 517/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 7-9 BLK 73
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000624000000000000

000707  BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,130
75,610
76,740
76,740

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VALDES DANIEL & GISELLE
706 7TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2697

Parcel/Seq #: 518/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 7 BLK 25
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000625000000000000

000808 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,000
13,610
15,610
15,610

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GAMEZ JOSE
PO BOX 701
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 944

Parcel/Seq #: 519/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 73
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000626000000000000

000705 S BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,130
18,400
19,530
19,530

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEMONS ROSS GAIL & ERIC
143 PIEDRA LOOP
LOS ALAMOS NM 87547-3838

Owner #: 1492

Parcel/Seq #: 520/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1291

 Map:

LT 9 & N/2 LT 10
BLK 36
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000627000000000000

000000  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,690
1,690
1,690

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

POWERS DOROTHY
603 BROADWAY
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2115

Parcel/Seq #: 521/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 8 BLK 25
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000628000000000000

000810  LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,000
14,050
16,050
16,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GORE GLENN
222 NW 6TH ST
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 1042

Parcel/Seq #: 522/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0448

 Map:

S/2 LT 10 & N 6" LT
11 BLK 36
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000629000000000000

000422  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

590
3,820
4,410
4,410

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 523/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 2 BLK 26
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000630000000000000

000000 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,000
2,000
2,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GORE GLENN
222 NW 6TH ST
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 1042

Parcel/Seq #: 524/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0844

 Map:

S 24.5' LT 11 BLK 36
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000631000000000000

000424  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

1,100
36,790
37,890
37,890

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GORE GLENN
222 NW 6TH ST
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 1042

Parcel/Seq #: 525/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 12 BLK 36
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000632000000000000

000426  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

1,130
11,330
12,460
12,460

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAMPLEY JEFF DAVIS
PO BOX 189
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2176

Parcel/Seq #: 526/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 13 BLK 36
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000633000000000000

000428  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

1,130
2,080
3,210
3,210

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 527/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1033

 Map:

LT 16 BLK 36
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000634000000000000

000000  COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,050
1,050
1,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OMAN LAURA
306 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1935

Parcel/Seq #: 528/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 3-4 BLK 26
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000635000000000000

000306 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
29,610
32,610
32,610

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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LEMONS ROSS GAIL & ERIC
143 PIEDRA LOOP
LOS ALAMOS NM 87547-3838

Owner #: 1492

Parcel/Seq #: 529/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LTS 14-15 BLK 36
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000636000000000000

000000  COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,000
2,000
2,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WALKER DANIEL PORTER
44 TRAILWOOD DR
PORT LA VACA TX 77979

Owner #: 6264

Parcel/Seq #: 531/3
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 0.0431

 Map:

LT 10 BLK 33
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000637100000000000

000902  COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

380
8,440
8,820
8,820

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WALKER JIMMY ROY
4600 WEST YUCCA
AMARILLO TX 79125-0000

Owner #: 2775

Parcel/Seq #: 531/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 10 BLK 33
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000637100000000000

000902  COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

750
16,880
17,630
17,630

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WALKER WILLIAM MACK
3214 LEAHY DRIVE
DALLAS TX 75229

Owner #: 6164

Parcel/Seq #: 531/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 0.0431

 Map:

LT 10 BLK 33
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000637100000000000

000902  COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

380
8,440
8,820
8,820

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
BOX 720
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2688

Parcel/Seq #: 533/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 17-18-19 BLK 36
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000638000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

3,750
3,750

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GARCIA ROSA
BOX  571
SILVERTON TX 79257-0571

Owner #: 972

Parcel/Seq #: 534/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 5 BLK 26
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000639000000000000

000902 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,750
39,120
40,870
19,053
21,817

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BURSON JOHN TRUE
PO BOX 75
SILVERTON TX 79257-0075

Owner #: 379

Parcel/Seq #: 536/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4304

 Map:

LTS 20-24 BLK 36
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000641000000000000

000607  LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

5,630
21,700
27,330
27,330

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARAUJO ISABEL
906 W LONESTAR ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 59

Parcel/Seq #: 537/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 6 BLK 26
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000642000000000000

000906  LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,750
19,880
21,630

3,945
17,685

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MATTHEUS DIANA
PO BOX 382
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1639

Parcel/Seq #: 538/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 25 BLK 36
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000643000000000000

000605  LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

1,130
16,200
17,330
17,330

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARAUJO ISABEL
906 W LONESTAR ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 59

Parcel/Seq #: 539/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 7 BLK 26
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000644000000000000

000000 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

1,750
5,510
7,260
7,260

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CITY OF SILVERTON
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 506

Parcel/Seq #: 540/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

ALL BLK 37 OTSAcct #: 110000645000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

18,000
18,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARVIN LANE B
P O BOX 254
SILVERTON TX 79257-0254

Owner #: 986

Parcel/Seq #: 541/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 8-9 BLK 26
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000646000000000000

000000 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

2,250
1,060
3,310
3,310

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RANRUTH LP
PO BOX 759
PLAINVIEW TX 79073-0759

Owner #: 2186

Parcel/Seq #: 542/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 1-6 BLK 38
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000647000000000000

000401  LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

6,750
73,580
80,330
80,330

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF SILVERTON
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 506

Parcel/Seq #: 543/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.9469

 Map:

LOTS 14-19  BLK 47
E/2 LT 20 ALL 21-22
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000649000000000000

000000 SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

6,380
3,840

10,220
0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ALANIS JOSE LUIS
P O BOX 312
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 27

Parcel/Seq #: 544/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 11 & 12
BLK 33
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000652000000000000

000404  LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
69,630
74,130
11,415
62,715

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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FLORES ART
PO BOX 261
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 859

Parcel/Seq #: 545/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4304

 Map:

LTS 7-11 BLK 38
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000653000000000000

000411  LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

5,000
23,940
28,940
28,940

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DUHON RICHARD & CHERYL
DOLLAR GENERAL
4430 HILLBROOK
ORANGE TX 77632-0000

Owner #: 755

Parcel/Seq #: 546/1

Agent: 06 - Tax Advisors Group LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LTS 2-9 BLK 27
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000656000000000000

001000  LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

16,000
410,690
426,690
426,690

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

SIMPSON MITCHELL
1281 CR 12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2410

Parcel/Seq #: 547/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

2 AC OF BRAIDFOOT
RES BLK B-1
SEC 20 NW/PT OF NW/4

Acct #: 110000658000000000000

001298  CO RD 12   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,600
1,600
1,600

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SIMPSON MITCHELL
1281 CR 12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2410

Parcel/Seq #: 548/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

NW/PT NW/COR TR B-2
SEC 20 BRAIDFOOT SUB

Acct #: 110000659000000000000

TR B-2  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MID PLAINS RURAL TEL COOP
LUCY ANN POHLMEIER
PO BOX 300
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 1779

Parcel/Seq #: 551/1

Agent: 10 - Kroll LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

W/2 LT 20 BLK 47
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000661100000000000

000404 E 6TH ST SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

380
2,670
3,050
3,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 
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DIAMOND DREAMS INVESTING LLC
1899 CO RD 12
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6144

Parcel/Seq #: 552/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 2 BLK 28
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000663000000000000

000302 N STALBIRD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,750
10,000
11,750
11,750

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRIENDS OF THE SILVERTON LIBRARY
PO BOX 119
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 906

Parcel/Seq #: 553/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LOTS 12 AND 13
BLK 38

Acct #: 110000664000000000000

000405 S BROADWAY ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

2,000
25,700
27,700

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR MOLLY
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 2555

Parcel/Seq #: 557/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 5.2000

 Map:

NW/4 SEC 20 BRAD
FOOT SUB
TR B-5

Acct #: 110000668000000000000

TR B-5  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

4,200
4,200
4,200

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR ROY ANN
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 253

Parcel/Seq #: 557/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 5.2000

 Map:

NW/4 SEC 20 BRAD
FOOT SUB
TR B-5

Acct #: 110000668000000000000

TR B-5  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

4,200
4,200
4,200

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVIS CAROL
MAX DAVIS
4010 ORCHARD HILL DR
ARLINGTON TX 76016-0000

Owner #: 675

Parcel/Seq #: 559/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 1 BLK 48
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000670000000000000

000000 SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,130
1,130
1,130

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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OTIS FLOYD III
PO BOX 671
SILVERTON TX 79257-0671

Owner #: 1964

Parcel/Seq #: 560/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1561

 Map:

N/85' LT 1 & N/85'
OF E/30'
LT 2 BLK 32
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000671000000000000

000400  BRISCOE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,550
30,920
33,470
28,190

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCMURTRY WAYNE
LEEANN NUCKOLS
1800 W STATE HWY 217
CANYON TX 79015-0000

Owner #: 1718

Parcel/Seq #: 562/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4060

 Map:

TR B-6 BRADFOOT SUB
NW/4 SEC 20

Acct #: 110000673000000000000

TR B-6  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,180
1,180
1,180

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF SILVERTON
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 506

Parcel/Seq #: 563/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0330

 Map:

LTS 14-25
BLK 38  OTS

Acct #: 110000674000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

11,500
4,470

15,970
0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN DON
PO BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 338

Parcel/Seq #: 564/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4060

 Map:

NW/4 SEC 20 TR B-7
BRAIDFOOT SUB

Acct #: 110000675000000000000

TR B-7  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

1,770
9,120

10,890
10,890

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR MOLLY
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 2555

Parcel/Seq #: 566/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.2030

 Map:

NW/4 SEC 20 TR B-8
BRAIDFOOT SUB

Acct #: 110000677000000000000

TR B-8  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

590
590
590

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BOMAR ROY ANN
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 253

Parcel/Seq #: 566/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.2030

 Map:

NW/4 SEC 20 TR B-8
BRAIDFOOT SUB

Acct #: 110000677000000000000

TR B-8  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

590
590
590

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF SILVERTON
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 506

Parcel/Seq #: 567/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 2 & 3 BLK 48
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000678000000000000

000000 E COMMERCE SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

2,250
2,250

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ZIEGLER BRAD
PO BOX 771
SILVERTON TX 79257-0771

Owner #: 2925

Parcel/Seq #: 568/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0227

 Map:

NW/4 SEC 20 TR B-9
BRAIDFOOT SUB

Acct #: 110000679000000000000

TR B-9  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,970
2,970
2,970

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

5M FARM SUPPLY LLC
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2

Parcel/Seq #: 569/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.9900

 Map:

LTS 1-7 & 10-12
& LTS 21 & 23-24
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000680000000000000

000305 E LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

11,880
75,620
87,500
87,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

YANEZ ROBELO
306 STALBIRD
BOX 23
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2907

Parcel/Seq #: 570/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

S 2/3 LTS 3-4-5
BLK 28 O T SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000681000000000000

000306 N STALBIRD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,750
48,710
50,460
14,337
36,123

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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5M FARM SUPPLY LLC
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2

Parcel/Seq #: 571/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LOTS 19-20 BLK 39
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000683000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERTON DOWNTOWN ASSOC
PO BOX 242
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2397

Parcel/Seq #: 573/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 4 BLK 48
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000685000000000000

000507  COMMERCE SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

1,130
1,130

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COUCH STANLEY
P.O. BOX 162
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 594

Parcel/Seq #: 574/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5166 4

 Map:

LTS 13-18 BLK 39
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000686000000000000

000308  COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,260
86,230
88,490

3,590
84,900

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ALVARADO ALISHA
100 N LORETTA STREET
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 39

Parcel/Seq #: 575/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444 1

 Map:

TR 1 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000687000000000000

000100 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,000
164,800
168,800

35,135
133,665

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SILVERTON DOWNTOWN ASSOC
PO BOX 242
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2397

Parcel/Seq #: 576/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 5 BLK 48
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000688000000000000

000507  COMMERCE SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

1,130
1,130

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BRANNON JOE L
PO BOX 93
SILVERTON TX 79257-0093

Owner #: 291

Parcel/Seq #: 577/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3960

 Map:

TR 2 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000689000000000000

000000 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

4,600
4,600
4,600

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLINS DANE
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1862

Parcel/Seq #: 578/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

TR 3 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000690000000000000

000000 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

4,000
4,000
4,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

5M FARM SUPPLY LLC
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2

Parcel/Seq #: 579/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LOTS 8-9 BLK 39
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000691000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,000
2,000
2,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARVIN LANE B
P O BOX 254
SILVERTON TX 79257-0254

Owner #: 986

Parcel/Seq #: 580/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.8609

 Map:

N/3 LTS 3-5 &
LTS 6-9 BLK 28
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000692000000000000

001106  LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

7,500
176,940
184,440

27,490
156,950

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SILVERTON DOWNTOWN ASSOC
PO BOX 242
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2397

Parcel/Seq #: 581/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 6-9 BLK 48
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000694000000000000

000000  COMMERCE SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,250
285,750
290,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CITY OF SILVERTON
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 506

Parcel/Seq #: 584/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LOT 22 BLK 39 OTSAcct #: 110000698000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

380
380

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DOUBLE B CROP INS
PO BOX 180
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 737

Parcel/Seq #: 585/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 10 BLK 48
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000700000000000000

000513  COMMERCE SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

1,130
9,820

10,950
10,950

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRIMLAND JEFFREY
125 CACTUS ROSE TRAIL
ABILENE TX 79602-0000

Owner #: 1076

Parcel/Seq #: 586/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 1-3 BLK 40
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000701000000000000

000203 E LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

4,500
5,690

10,190
10,190

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRIMLAND JEFFREY
125 CACTUS ROSE TRAIL
ABILENE TX 79602-0000

Owner #: 1076

Parcel/Seq #: 587/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 4 BLK 40
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000702000000000000

000205 E LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

2,000
2,630
4,630
4,630

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUTSELL F E
RICK HUTSELL
10100 CR 13
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1301

Parcel/Seq #: 588/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 11 BLK 48
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000703000000000000

000515  COMMERCE SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

1,130
11,710
12,840
12,840

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BRUNSON PERRY & MARSHA
BOX 477
SILVERTON TX 79257-0477

Owner #: 356

Parcel/Seq #: 589/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3099

 Map:

TR 4 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000704000000000000

000100 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,600
155,030
158,630

40,815
117,815

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

5M FARM SUPPLY LLC
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2

Parcel/Seq #: 590/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 7 8  & 9
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000705000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,130
1,130
1,130

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

5M FARM SUPPLY LLC
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2

Parcel/Seq #: 591/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.4305

 Map:

LTS 5 6 10 11 & 12
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000705100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

3,130
3,130
3,130

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SOUTHWESTERN PUB SERV CO
TAX SERVICES DEPT
P O BOX 1979
DENVER CO 80201-1979

Owner #: 2477

Parcel/Seq #: 593/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 20-22 BLK 22
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000707000000000000

000000 N MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
BOX 540
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0540

Owner #: 845

Parcel/Seq #: 594/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LTS 12 & 13 BLK 48
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000708000000000000

000501 S MAIN SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

2,250
98,670

100,920
100,920

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FUSTON KYLE
P.O. BOX 634
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 923

Parcel/Seq #: 595/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2927

 Map:

TR 5 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000709000000000000

000102 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,400
106,830
110,230

11,309
98,921

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

FABELA AGUSTIN
4332 SOUTH POLK
AMARILLO TX 79109-0000

Owner #: 819

Parcel/Seq #: 596/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 1-4 BLK 23
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000711000000000000

000300 N MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
11,640
14,640
14,640

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STRANGE FARMS PARTNERSHIP
9792 HWY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2547

Parcel/Seq #: 597/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 14-17 BLK 48
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000712000000000000

000507 S MAIN SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

4,000
57,250
61,250
61,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF SILVERTON
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 506

Parcel/Seq #: 599/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6026

 Map:

LOTS 20 -25
BLK 48 OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000715000000000000

000000 E 6TH SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

5,630
3,630
9,260

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARVIN LANE B
P O BOX 254
SILVERTON TX 79257-0254

Owner #: 986

Parcel/Seq #: 601/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 5 BLK 29
OT SILVERTON
(HENDERSON)

Acct #: 110000717000000000000

000000 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

1,750
840

2,590
2,590

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STRANGE WANDA
BOX 774
SILVERTON TX 79257-0774

Owner #: 2551

Parcel/Seq #: 602/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

TR 6 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000718000000000000

000104 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
62,200
65,200

9,864
55,336

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BROWN DON
PO BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 338

Parcel/Seq #: 603/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4390

 Map:

TR 7 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000719000000000000

000000 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

5,100
5,100
5,100

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CENTENNIAL BANK
ADVANTAX (HAPPY STATE BANK)
2500 WESTFIELD DR SUITE 202
ELGIN IL 60124-0000

Owner #: 1134

Parcel/Seq #: 604/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3731

 Map:

E/100' W/25 LTS 1 &
2  S/10'
OF E/2 W/50' LT 2 &
LT 3-5   49 OTS

Acct #: 110000721000000000000

000500  MAIN SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

5,510
207,190
212,700
212,700

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NNN REIT INC
KEVIN HABICHT
450 SOUTH ORANGE AVENUE
SUITE 900
ORLANDO FL 32801

Owner #: 6175

Parcel/Seq #: 605/1

Agent: 11 - Ryan LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.7748

 Map:

LTS 5-13 BLK 23
OT SILVERTON
ALLSUPS SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000722000000000000

000600 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

10,130
323,150
333,280
333,280

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

BURSON INC
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 375

Parcel/Seq #: 606/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0229

 Map:

25'X25' LT 1 & 2
5'X15' LT 2
BLK 49 OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000723000000000000

000601 W COMMERCE SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

2,000
3,570
5,570
5,570

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GARVIN LANE B
P O BOX 254
SILVERTON TX 79257-0254

Owner #: 986

Parcel/Seq #: 607/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5166

 Map:

LT 2-4 BLK 29
OT SILVERTON
(HENDERSON)

Acct #: 110000724000000000000

000000 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

5,000
2,170
7,170
7,170

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN DON
PO BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 338

Parcel/Seq #: 609/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4384

 Map:

TR 8 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000726000000000000

000106 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

5,090
191,090
196,180

1,570
194,610

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

T&R PROPERTIES, LLC
9500 CR HHH
TULIA TX 79088

Owner #: 6217

Parcel/Seq #: 610/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 6 BLK 49
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000727000000000000

000506 S MAIN SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

1,000
47,890
48,890
48,890

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ROCK SALT
PO BOX 171
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2274

Parcel/Seq #: 611/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 7 BLK 49
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000729000000000000

000000  MAIN SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

1,000
1,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAKER ROBERT & MICHELLE
3310 KINGSTON ROAD
AMARILLO TX 79106

Owner #: 6002

Parcel/Seq #: 612/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3874

 Map:

TR 9 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000731000000000000

000200 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
98,040

102,540
102,540

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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ROCK SALT
PO BOX 171
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2274

Parcel/Seq #: 613/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.83 

Situs:
 0.0717

 Map:

LOT 8  BLK 49
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000733000000000000

000000 SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

830
830

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NNN REIT INC
KEVIN HABICHT
450 SOUTH ORANGE AVENUE
SUITE 900
ORLANDO FL 32801

Owner #: 6175

Parcel/Seq #: 614/1

Agent: 11 - Ryan LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4305

 Map:

14-15-16-17 AND S/2
18 AND 19 BLK 23
O T SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000734000000000000

000606 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

6,750
86,710
93,460
93,460

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

ROCK SALT
PO BOX 171
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2274

Parcel/Seq #: 615/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 9 BLK 49
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000735000000000000

000512  MAIN SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

1,000
11,340
12,340

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ZIEGLER BRAD
PO BOX 771
SILVERTON TX 79257-0771

Owner #: 2925

Parcel/Seq #: 617/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3874

 Map:

TR 10 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000737000000000000

000202 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
109,840
114,340

8,178
106,162

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ROCK SALT
PO BOX 171
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2274

Parcel/Seq #: 618/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LT 10 BLK 49
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000738000000000000

000514  MAIN SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,000
4,070
8,070

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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ZIEGLER BRAD
PO BOX 771
SILVERTON TX 79257-0771

Owner #: 2925

Parcel/Seq #: 619/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 11-13 BLK 49
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000739000000000000

000516  MAIN SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

3,000
10,220
13,220
13,220

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STODGHILL JOY
BOX 111
SILVERTON TX 79257-0111

Owner #: 2534

Parcel/Seq #: 621/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3857

 Map:

TR 11 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000741000000000000

000208 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,480
95,970

100,450
18,043
82,407

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

GARVIN LANE B
P O BOX 254
SILVERTON TX 79257-0254

Owner #: 986

Parcel/Seq #: 623/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 6 BLK 29
OT SILVERTON
(HENDERSON)

Acct #: 110000743000000000000

000000 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

1,750
990

2,740
2,740

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCMORRIES GENIE
302 N LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-2569

Owner #: 1712

Parcel/Seq #: 624/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2066

 Map:

TR 12 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000744000000000000

000300 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,400
40,040
42,440
16,854
25,586

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

COPELIN TANGELA M
RT 1 BOX 50
HEDLEY TX 79237-0000

Owner #: 585

Parcel/Seq #: 625/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2238

 Map:

S 65' LTS 1-2-3
BLK 32
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000745000000000000

000402  BRISCOE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,280
41,390
43,670
43,670

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 626/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2927

 Map:

TR 13 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000746000000000000

000000 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,550
2,550
2,550

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OUR LADY OF LORETO
PO BOX 47
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1969

Parcel/Seq #: 627/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 20-22 N/2 OF
LOTS 18-19
BLK 23 OTS

Acct #: 110000748000000000000

000303 N PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,250
3,120
7,370

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GAMBLE STAN
PO BOX 602
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 941

Parcel/Seq #: 630/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

ALL LT 1 & N/2 LT 2
BLK 21
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000749000000000000

000300 N GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
37,700
39,950
39,950

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SEGURA JUDY
P O BOX 132
302 GRADY ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0132

Owner #: 701

Parcel/Seq #: 631/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LT 2 & ALL LT 3
BLK 21
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000751000000000000

000302 N GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
20,330
22,580

3,366
19,214

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

OWENS ROBERT INVESTMENTS
3769 US HIGHWAY 83
WELLINGTON TX 79095-4847

Owner #: 1973

Parcel/Seq #: 632/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 4-5-6-7
BLK 21 OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000752000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

4,500
14,400
18,900
18,900

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FUSTON KYLE
P.O. BOX 634
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 923

Parcel/Seq #: 633/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 1-2 BLK 24
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000753000000000000

000300 N PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

3,000
170

3,170
3,170

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH BARBARA
PO BOX 92
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6268

Parcel/Seq #: 634/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1366

 Map:

N/85' W/20' LT 2 &
N/85' LT 3
BLK 32 OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000754000000000000

001003 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,450
53,600
56,050
56,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JONES DUSTIN
4400 REDDING RD
AMARILLO TX 79108-0000

Owner #: 1376

Parcel/Seq #: 635/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 3 BLK 24
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000756000000000000

000302 N PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
15,190
16,690
16,690

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAYFIELD GID
101 N LORETTA
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6169

Parcel/Seq #: 636/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

TR 14 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000757000000000000

000101 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,000
136,320
140,320
140,320

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ RAUL & MADESTA
REYES MOCTEZUMA
PO BOX 81
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1618

Parcel/Seq #: 637/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

N/3 LTS 4-9 BLK 24
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000759000000000000

000304 N PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,000
21,220
23,220
23,220

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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BENTLEY PENNI JAN FOGERSON
3305 BUSH
AMARILLO TX 79106

Owner #: 6110

Parcel/Seq #: 638/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.3874

 Map:

LOTS 17 18 21 22 &
W/2 LOTS 19-20 BLK
21 OTS

Acct #: 110000760000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,880
1,880
1,880

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OWENS ROBERT INVESTMENTS
3769 US HIGHWAY 83
WELLINGTON TX 79095-4847

Owner #: 1973

Parcel/Seq #: 639/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.7748

 Map:

LOTS 8-16 BLK 21 OTSAcct #: 110000761000000000000

000410 E LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

10,130
103,100
113,230
113,230

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAYFIELD HOPE ELANA
4 BUSHWOOD CIRCLE
LADERA RANCH CA 92694-0000

Owner #: 1658

Parcel/Seq #: 640/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.3874

 Map:

LOTS 17 18 21 22 &
W/2 LOTS 19-20 BLK
21 OTS

Acct #: 110000761100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,880
1,880
1,880

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERTON AMBULANCE
SERVICE
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2396

Parcel/Seq #: 641/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LOTS 1-6 BLK 50
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000762000000000000

000701 W COMMERCE SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,500
155,960
160,460

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERTON STEAKHOUSE
201 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6106

Parcel/Seq #: 642/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

S 84 FT OF LTS 4-9 BLK 24
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000763000000000000

000700 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

6,000
1,910
7,910
7,910

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SILVERTON STEAKHOUSE
201 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6106

Parcel/Seq #: 643/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 24
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000764000000000000

000000  LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

3,380
32,300
35,680
35,680

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOOLCRAFT DANIEL & SHELBY
103 N LORETTA STREET
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6183

Parcel/Seq #: 644/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3846 1

 Map:

TR 15 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000765000000000000

000103 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,470
182,710
187,180
187,180

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

NANCE WAYNE
PO BOX 778
SILVERTON TX 79257-9727

Owner #: 1885

Parcel/Seq #: 645/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4304

 Map:

LTS 17-19 & 21-22
BLK 49
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000766000000000000

000609  COMMERCE SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

5,000
5,000
5,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRABBE SLOAN
P.O. BOX 46
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1050

Parcel/Seq #: 646/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444 10

 Map:

TR 16 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000769000000000000

000105 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,000
135,440
139,440

20,456
118,984

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MOORE-ROSE FUNERAL HOME
PO BOX 130
FLOYDADA TX 79235-0000

Owner #: 1833

Parcel/Seq #: 647/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 20 BLK 49
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000770000000000000

000605 W COMMERCE SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

1,000
39,200
40,200
40,200

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SEGURA ALEX
P O BOX 453
SILVERTON TX 79257-0453

Owner #: 2362

Parcel/Seq #: 649/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 1-3 BLK 22
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000772000000000000

000302 N BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,130
37,790
38,920
13,420
25,500

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

LONE STAR, A TEXAS SERIES
116 W. ANDERSON ST     PO BOX 211
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6232

Parcel/Seq #: 650/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

ALL LTS 4-5-6 BLK 32
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000773000000000000

001007 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
50,080
54,580
54,580

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TOWE JAY
PO BOX 429
SILVERTON TX 79257-0429

Owner #: 2648

Parcel/Seq #: 651/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

TR 17 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000774000000000000

000101  LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,000
123,940
127,940

24,635
103,305

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SILVERTON SENIOR CITIZENS
703 COMMERCE
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2403

Parcel/Seq #: 652/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LOTS 7-9  BLK 50
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000776000000000000

000000 W COMMERCE SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

2,250
55,860
58,110

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NORRIS MICHAEL ANTHONY
103 LORETTA
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6236

Parcel/Seq #: 654/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

TR 18 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000778000000000000

000103 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,800
93,270
96,070
96,070

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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GARCIA LUIS A
PO BOX 53
SILVERTON TX 79257-0053

Owner #: 959

Parcel/Seq #: 655/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 50
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000779000000000000

000709 W COMMERCE SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
17,550
19,800

4,718
15,082

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SHEAR DESIGN DBA
AMY ROBINSON
PO BOX 656
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2376

Parcel/Seq #: 656/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 13 BLK 50
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000780000000000000

000708  6TH SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

1,500
12,200
13,700
13,700

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STRANGE BLAKE
P.O. BOX 42
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 2545

Parcel/Seq #: 657/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2686 1

 Map:

N 75 FEET 16-18
N6' OF CITY ALLEY
BLK 24 OTS

Acct #: 110000781000000000000

000301 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,630
142,490
145,120
145,120

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

FUSTON KYLE
P.O. BOX 634
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 923

Parcel/Seq #: 658/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

SOUTH 75 FEET 16-18
BLK 24 OTS

Acct #: 110000781100000000000

000303 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,630
41,360
43,990
43,990

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STAMBAUGH MCKENA
105 LORETTA STREET
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6126

Parcel/Seq #: 659/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2755 4

 Map:

TR 19 BLK A
BRAIDFOOT SUB

Acct #: 110000782000000000000

000105 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,200
91,540
94,740
94,740

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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COLLINS BEULAH EST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-2318

Owner #: 568

Parcel/Seq #: 660/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

TR 20 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000784000000000000

000000 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

3,000
3,000
3,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FLEMING PEGGY DBA
FLEMING WELL SERVICE
LTD P O BOX 98
SILVERTON TX 79257-0098

Owner #: 854

Parcel/Seq #: 661/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.8609

 Map:

LTS 1-2  E2/3 LTS 3
& 6  ALL LTS 7-8 BLK
30  OTS  (BUSINESS)

Acct #: 110000785000000000000

001201 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

8,750
12,920
21,670
21,670

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARLISLE MARVIN
BOX 94
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 426

Parcel/Seq #: 662/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6026

 Map:

TR 21 & TR 22
BRAIDFOOT SUB

Acct #: 110000786000000000000

000111 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

7,000
175,140
182,140
182,140

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

WADLOW HARLEY
PO BOX 43
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2770

Parcel/Seq #: 664/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 14 BLK 50
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000788000000000000

000706 W 6TH SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
24,150
25,650

6,830
18,820

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 665/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5166

 Map:

W 1/3 LTS 3 & 6 ALL
LTS 4 & 5 BLK 30
OTS

Acct #: 110000789000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

5,000
5,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RIDGE ERMA
29302 WALKER LANE
FULSHEAR TX 77406-0000

Owner #: 2259

Parcel/Seq #: 666/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 15 BLK 50
OT SILVERTON
281-789-7077

Acct #: 110000790000000000000

000704 W 6TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

1,500
1,650
3,150
3,150

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ ISMAEL
PO BOX 212
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1604

Parcel/Seq #: 667/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 16 BLK 50
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000791000000000000

000508 S PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ASEBEDO ABEL
1101 W LONESTAR ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 77

Parcel/Seq #: 668/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3099

 Map:

LT 1 & E 40' LT 2
BLK 31
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000792000000000000

001101 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,150
24,050
27,200

3,928
23,272

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PEREZ MINERVA DIANA
201 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2028

Parcel/Seq #: 669/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

TR 23 BLK A
BRAIDFOOT SUB

Acct #: 110000793000000000000

000201 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,000
106,930
110,930
110,930

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

GARCIA CHRISTOPHER
BOX 663
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 951

Parcel/Seq #: 670/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

W/20' LT 2 & ALL LT
3 BLK 31
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000794000000000000

001103 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,450
15,620
18,070

2,748
15,322

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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PULITZER, A TEXAS SERIES
116 W. ANDERSON ST     PO BOX 211
QUITAQUE TX

Owner #: 6231

Parcel/Seq #: 671/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 17-18 BLK 50
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000795000000000000

000506  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
18,530
21,530
21,530

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SEGURA ALEX
P O BOX 453
SILVERTON TX 79257-0453

Owner #: 2362

Parcel/Seq #: 672/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 4-6 BLK 22
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000796000000000000

000302 N BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

1,130
680

1,810
1,810

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VILLALOBOS ALEJANDRO
PATRICIA QUINONES ESTRADA
1105 W LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6068

Parcel/Seq #: 673/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 4 & E/2 LT 5
BLK 31
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000798000000000000

001105  LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,630
54,550
57,180
13,010
44,170

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

GARVIN PAULA
P O BOX 254
SILVERTON TX 79257-0254

Owner #: 990

Parcel/Seq #: 674/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4959

 Map:

TR 24 BRAIDFOOT SUB
(144X150 OUT SEC 20)

Acct #: 110000799000000000000

000203 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

5,760
184,200
189,960
189,960

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OTIS MARIDITH ESTATE
P O BOX 671
SILVERTON TX 79257-0671

Owner #: 1968

Parcel/Seq #: 675/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

W/2 LT 5 & ALL LT 6
BLK 31
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000800000000000000

001107 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,630
26,170
28,800
28,800

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MALT SHOP
MINERVA DIANA PEREZ
200 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1560

Parcel/Seq #: 676/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4132

 Map:

LTS 7-10
W20' OF CITY ALLEY
BLK 22 OTS

Acct #: 110000801000000000000

000500  LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

5,400
40,460
45,860
45,860

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ROWELL WILLIAM D
BOX 174
SILVERTON TX 79257-0174

Owner #: 2295

Parcel/Seq #: 677/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LTS 1-3 BLK 51
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000802000000000000

000502  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
68,620
70,870

8,636
62,234

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

REED DREW & APRIL
PO BOX 541
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6209

Parcel/Seq #: 678/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3788

 Map:

LTS 7-8 BLK 31
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000803000000000000

001106 W COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,300
162,880
166,180
166,180

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ROWELL WILLIAM D
BOX 174
SILVERTON TX 79257-0174

Owner #: 2295

Parcel/Seq #: 679/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 LTS 1-3 BLK 51
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000804000000000000

000500  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
7,950

10,200
10,200

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BREEDLOVE BRYAN
1006 COMMERCE
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 297

Parcel/Seq #: 680/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 7 & W/2 LT 8
BLK 32
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000805000000000000

001006  COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
51,530
53,780
53,780

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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MCWATERS MELISSA
888 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1732

Parcel/Seq #: 681/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1816

 Map:

LT 9 & 51'X8' OF
CITY ALLEY
BLK 31 OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000806000000000000

001104 W COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,740
38,630
40,370

2,030
38,340

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PICKREL TAMMY
JESSICA MASSEY
P.O. BOX 22
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1634

Parcel/Seq #: 682/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165 4

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 31
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000807000000000000

001100  COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
152,730
157,230
157,230

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MARTINEZ RENE
413 N DALLAS
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 1621

Parcel/Seq #: 683/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 4-5 BLK 51
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000808000000000000

000805 W COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
22,900
25,900
25,900

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VERNON HARLEN DBA
ARC-TECH
P O BOX 494
SILVERTON TX 79257-0494

Owner #: 2753

Parcel/Seq #: 684/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4304

 Map:

LTS 11-15 BLK 22
OT SILVERTON
(SHOP)

Acct #: 110000810000000000000

000506 E LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

5,630
14,200
19,830
19,830

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN JEFFREY
301 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6057

Parcel/Seq #: 685/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2755 20

 Map:

TR 25 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000812000000000000

000301 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,200
96,470
99,670
99,670

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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OTIS FLOYD III
PO BOX 671
SILVERTON TX 79257-0671

Owner #: 1964

Parcel/Seq #: 686/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3254

 Map:

LT 1 & E/44.5' LT 2
BLK 33
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000813000000000000

000400  LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,840
15,800
18,640
18,640

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MATTHEWS TIM
9341 CR I
SILVERTON TX 79257-9801

Owner #: 1640

Parcel/Seq #: 687/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1911

 Map:

W 5.5' LT 2 & ALL
LT 3 BLK 33
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000814000000000000

000903  LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,940
23,950
25,890
25,890

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCCLERY ETHAN & FUSTON KYLEE
303 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6229

Parcel/Seq #: 688/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3729 1

 Map:

TR 26 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000815000000000000

000303 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,330
102,670
107,000
107,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ LETISIA
1004 N COLLINS
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2532

Parcel/Seq #: 689/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 4 & E/2 LT 5
BLK 33
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000816000000000000

000905 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,630
32,640
35,270
35,270

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RODRIGUEZ LORENZO
1004 COMMERCE STREET
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6015

Parcel/Seq #: 690/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583 1

 Map:

E/2 LT 8 & ALL LT 9
BLK 32
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000817000000000000

001004  COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
124,990
127,240
127,240

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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RAMSEY ANITA
P O BOX 125
SILVERTON TX 79257-0125

Owner #: 2177

Parcel/Seq #: 691/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

TR 27 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000818000000000000

000305 N LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,000
65,750
67,750

2,701
65,049

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

DELEON MATIAS
907 LONESTAR
PO BOX 132
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 700

Parcel/Seq #: 692/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

W/2 LT 5 & ALL LT 6
BLK 33
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000819000000000000

000907  LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,630
57,740
60,370
60,370

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
PO BOX 600
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 843

Parcel/Seq #: 693/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 6 BLK 51
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000820000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

1,500
1,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRISCOE CO IND COMM
WAYNE NANCE
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 306

Parcel/Seq #: 694/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LOTS 7-9 BLK 51 OTSAcct #: 110000821000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,500
4,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REED WAYNE
BOX 776
SILVERTON TX 79257-0776

Owner #: 2210

Parcel/Seq #: 695/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LTS 10-11-12
BLK 32
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000822000000000000

000406  BRISCOE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
73,020
75,270
18,559
56,711

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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MYERS JIMMY
506 BRAIDFOOT ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-2578

Owner #: 1876

Parcel/Seq #: 697/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 10 & S/2 LT 11
BLK 51
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000824000000000000

000506  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
72,230
74,480
74,480

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

COGDELL ROWDY & TAYLOR
9500 CR HHH
TULIA TX 79088

Owner #: 6100

Parcel/Seq #: 698/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 LT 11 & ALL LT
12 BLK 51
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000825000000000000

000504  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
97,190
99,440
99,440

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

100 N BRAIDFOOT ST. COMPANY
DANE MULLINS
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6137

Parcel/Seq #: 699/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

100'X150' OUT OF
SEC 20  BLOCK A
TR 28 BRAIDFOOT

Acct #: 110000826000000000000

100 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,500
84,900
88,400
88,400

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
PO BOX 600
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 843

Parcel/Seq #: 700/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LOTS 1-6
52 OTS

Acct #: 110000827000000000000

000500 S LORETTA ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

9,000
9,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RODRIGUEZ JUAN GONZALO
655 S 23RD STREET
TRAILER 51
BEAUMONT TX 77707

Owner #: 2276

Parcel/Seq #: 704/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 7-9 BLK 52
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000832000000000000

000904 W 6TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
7,010

11,510
11,510

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MINYARD RICKEY
PO BOX 532
SILVERTON TX 79257-0532

Owner #: 1806

Parcel/Seq #: 705/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6071

 Map:

TR 29 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000833000000000000

000104 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

6,170
80,920
87,090
16,773
70,317

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

GARCIA NORBERTO
508 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0663

Owner #: 962

Parcel/Seq #: 706/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1997

 Map:

LT 10 & S/8' LT 11
BLK 52
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000834000000000000

000508 S LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,740
21,630
23,370

2,685
20,685

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

FREE VIVIAN EILEEN
106 N BRAIDFOOT
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 905

Parcel/Seq #: 707/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

TR 30 BLK A
BRAIDFOOT (SEC 20)

Acct #: 110000835000000000000

000106 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,500
65,270
68,770
68,770

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SILVERTON ISD
P O BOX 608
SILVERTON TX 79257-0608

Owner #: 2400

Parcel/Seq #: 708/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0661

 Map:

ALL OF BLK 58
OTS

Acct #: 110000836000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

9,000
9,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REED WAYNE
BOX 776
SILVERTON TX 79257-0776

Owner #: 2210

Parcel/Seq #: 709/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 LTS 10-12 BLK 32
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000838000000000000

000000  BRISCOE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

2,250
780

3,030
3,030

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SILVERTON ISD
P O BOX 608
SILVERTON TX 79257-0608

Owner #: 2400

Parcel/Seq #: 710/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0662

 Map:

ALL BLK 59 OTSAcct #: 110000839000000000000

000604 S LORETTA ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

13,500
13,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF SILVERTON
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 506

Parcel/Seq #: 711/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LOTS 1-6 BLK 34 OTSAcct #: 110000840000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

12,000
12,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MACIEL JOE
4704 MESA CIR
AMARILLO TX 79109-5930

Owner #: 1543

Parcel/Seq #: 712/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 1-2 BLK 60
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000842000000000000

000600 S BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
6,020
9,020
9,020

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VAUGHAN NORMA J
PO BOX 244
SILVERTON TX 79257-0244

Owner #: 2741

Parcel/Seq #: 713/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5510

 Map:

TR 31 BLK A SEC 20
BRAIDFOOT SUB

Acct #: 110000843000000000000

000100 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

5,600
126,540
132,140

14,631
117,509

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HILL TERESSA CROSSLIN
2527 GRAND TETON
HOUSTON TX 77067-0000

Owner #: 1227

Parcel/Seq #: 714/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 7-9 BLK 34
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000844000000000000

000804 W COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
29,430
33,930
33,930

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
PO BOX 600
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 843

Parcel/Seq #: 715/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3168

 Map:

N 42'LOT 11 AND ALL
LOT 12
BLK 52 OT S
(FUNERAL HOME)

Acct #: 110000845000000000000

000504 S LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

2,760
2,760

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SWEATT CARLA SUE
501 13TH
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2562

Parcel/Seq #: 716/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 3 BLK 60
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000846000000000000

000602  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
12,400
13,900
13,900

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF SILVERTON
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 506

Parcel/Seq #: 717/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LOT 1 BLK 17 OTSAcct #: 110000847000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

500
500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARAUJO LAYNE GUNNYR
PO BOX 741
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6269

Parcel/Seq #: 718/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3099

 Map:

TR 32 BRAIDFOOT SUB
SECTION 20 BLOCK A

Acct #: 110000848000000000000

000102 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,150
121,630
124,780
124,780

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES BRADEN & LAUREN
PO BOX 55
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6023

Parcel/Seq #: 719/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2893

 Map:

TR 33 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000849000000000000

000104 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,940
2,940
2,940

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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ESTES PAYTON
PO BOX 531
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 812

Parcel/Seq #: 720/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2283

 Map:

LT 10 & W/3 LT 11
BLK 34 OTS

Acct #: 110000850000000000000

000802  COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,990
35,040
37,030
37,030

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARCIA NORBERTO JR
PO BOX 281
SILVERTON TX 79257-0281

Owner #: 968

Parcel/Seq #: 721/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 4 & N/2 LT 5
BLK 60
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000851000000000000

000606  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
70,040
72,290

1,036
71,254

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ESTES BRADEN & LAUREN
PO BOX 55
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6023

Parcel/Seq #: 722/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

SEC 20 TR 34 BLK A
BRAIDFOOT SUB

Acct #: 110000853000000000000

000200 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,630
75,990
78,620
78,620

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 723/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3099

 Map:

LT 1 & E/40 LT 2
BLK 53
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000854000000000000

001001  COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

2,700
240

2,940
2,940

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 724/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3271

 Map:

TR 36   SEC 20
BRAIDFOOT SUB

Acct #: 110000855000000000000

000204 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,330
118,060
121,390

12,264
109,126

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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VIERGUTZ DAVID
116 BASTIAN LN
GEORGETOWN TX 78626-1935

Owner #: 2761

Parcel/Seq #: 725/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2066

 Map:

W10' LT 2 & ALL LT
3 BLK 53
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000856000000000000

001003 W COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,800
47,650
49,450
49,450

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERTON ISD
P O BOX 608
SILVERTON TX 79257-0608

Owner #: 2400

Parcel/Seq #: 726/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LOT 10-12 BLK 60 OTSAcct #: 110000857000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,500
4,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JANE EST
TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0419

Owner #: 376

Parcel/Seq #: 727/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2927

 Map:

TR 37 BRAIDFOOT SUBAcct #: 110000858000000000000

000206 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,980
154,410
157,390

21,943
135,447

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

VERNON HARLEN
PO BOX 494
SILVERTON TX 79257-0494

Owner #: 2751

Parcel/Seq #: 728/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 4 BLK 53
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000859000000000000

001005  COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
22,090
23,590
23,590

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COX KRAIG
PO BOX 51
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 606

Parcel/Seq #: 729/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2982

 Map:

SEC 20 TR 38 BLK A
BRAIDFOOT SUB

Acct #: 110000860000000000000

000300 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,030
136,920
139,950

15,410
124,540

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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GORE GLENN
222 NW 6TH ST
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 1042

Parcel/Seq #: 730/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2846

 Map:

E 2/3 LT 11 & ALL
LT 12
BLK 34 OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000861000000000000

000800  COMMERCE SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,480
65,110
67,590
67,590

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SPROUSE GLENN
706 COMMERCE
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2485

Parcel/Seq #: 731/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

ALL LTS 13-14-15
BLK 35
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000862000000000000

000706  COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
33,600
35,850
35,850

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
BOX 720
SILVERTON 00 00870-0000

Owner #: 2687

Parcel/Seq #: 732/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LOTS 16-18 BLK 35
OT SILVERTON
PARSONAGE

Acct #: 110000863000000000000

000700 W COMMERCE ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
86,100
89,100
89,100

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
BOX 720
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2688

Parcel/Seq #: 733/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LOTS 19-24
BLK 35

Acct #: 110000863100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

6,000
48,450
54,450

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RODRIGUEZ EUGENIA BACA
PO BOX 23
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6267

Parcel/Seq #: 734/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 4 BLK 36
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000864000000000000

000408 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

1,130
19,070
20,200
20,200

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 127 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

SMITH DELANE DBA
PO BOX 598
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2423

Parcel/Seq #: 735/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0430

 Map:

N/2 LT 5 BLK 36
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000865000000000000

000000  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

560
16,340
16,900
16,900

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RHODERICK IRRIGATION INC
PO BOX 129
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2243

Parcel/Seq #: 736/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1429

 Map:

S/2 LT 5 ALL LT 6 &
N 4' LT 7
BLK 36 OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000867000000000000

000414  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

1,870
13,460
15,330
15,330

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATINO MELADIE
PO BOX 222
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1993

Parcel/Seq #: 737/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LTS 9-10 BLK 10
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000868000000000000

000204 N MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
17,340
18,840
18,840

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARVIN SCOTT
PO BOX 61
MOBEETIE TX 79061

Owner #: 992

Parcel/Seq #: 738/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6026

 Map:

LTS 1-7 BLK 35
SILVERTON
(BUSINESS)

Acct #: 110000869000000000000

000701 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

5,250
5,350

10,600
10,600

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KENT TIMOTHY D
1200 6TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1409

Parcel/Seq #: 739/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2359

 Map:

W/35' OF S/2 OF LT 6
S/2 LTS 7-8
BLK 55 OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000870000000000000

001200  6TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,110
130,970
135,080
135,080

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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SMITH DERRIK
600 SAYE
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2424

Parcel/Seq #: 740/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LT 1& 2 BLK 56
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000871000000000000

000600  SAYE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
36,940
39,940

4,041
35,899

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HUTSELL F E
JACKIE STERNBERGER
1327 KENSINGTON BLVD
GARDEN CITY KS 67846-0134

Owner #: 1300

Parcel/Seq #: 741/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LT 2 BLK 56
OT SILVERTON
BARN ONLY

Acct #: 110000873000000000000

000000 W 6TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1 E2 

1,920
1,920
1,920

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 743/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5166

 Map:

LOTS 3-5 BLK 56
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000874000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

5,500
5,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRISCOE COUNTY
PO BOX 153
SILVERTON TX 79257-0153

Owner #: 309

Parcel/Seq #: 744/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1309

 Map:

E 38' OF 6 BLK 56
OTS

Acct #: 110000875000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

1,140
1,140

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERTON ISD
P O BOX 608
SILVERTON TX 79257-0608

Owner #: 2400

Parcel/Seq #: 745/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LOT 8 BLK 56 OTSAcct #: 110000876000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

750
750

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 746/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2927

 Map:

TR 39 SEC 20
BRAIDFOOT SUB

Acct #: 110000877000000000000

000302 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,980
71,240
74,220
74,220

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ART'S TIRE SHOP
ART FLORES DBA
PO BOX 261
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 75

Parcel/Seq #: 747/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2870

 Map:

N 2/3 LTS 8-12
BLK 35
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000878000000000000

000705 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

4,380
33,900
38,280
38,280

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON DONNY
1100 CR 13
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 374

Parcel/Seq #: 748/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 2 BLK 25
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000880000000000000

000304 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,750
16,370
18,120
18,120

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ACEVEDO JUAN MANUAL
BOX 442
SILVERTON TX 79257-0442

Owner #: 9

Parcel/Seq #: 749/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 1-3 BLK 57
OT SILVERTON
(WAS KITCHENS-PERK)

Acct #: 110000881000000000000

000600  STALBIRD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
6,670
8,920
8,920

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HALL J C
FLEX BARRIENTOS
606 STALBIRD
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1097

Parcel/Seq #: 750/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 4-5-6 BLK 57
OT SILVERTON
-MOBILE HOME-

Acct #: 110000882000000000000

000604 S STALBIRD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A2  

2,250
30,240
32,490
32,490

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON JIMMY
BOX 195
SILVERTON TX 79257-0195

Owner #: 377

Parcel/Seq #: 751/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

S/3 OF 8-12
BLK 35
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000883000000000000

000403 S BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

3,000
4,740
7,740
7,740

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES BRITTANY & PAYTON
10425 CO RD I
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 806

Parcel/Seq #: 753/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 7-9 BLK 57
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000885000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

2,250
900

3,150
3,150

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ZIEGLER BRAD
PO BOX 771
SILVERTON TX 79257-0771

Owner #: 2925

Parcel/Seq #: 754/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5166

 Map:

LTS 14-16
BLK 49
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000886000000000000

000000 SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

3,750
3,750
3,750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARCIA RAMON
P O BOX 3
SILVERTON TX 79257-0003

Owner #: 969

Parcel/Seq #: 755/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MH LOCATED ON LT 6
BLK 146 OTS

Acct #: 110000887000000000000

000000  PARKS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

10,250
10,250

4,162
6,088

Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

DAVIS TOMMY
BRANDON STEPHENS
104 8TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 688

Parcel/Seq #: 756/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

E/2 LT 11 & ALL LT
12 BLK 57
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000890000000000000

000006  STREET   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

2,250
680

2,930
2,930

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DOUBLE B CROP INS
PO BOX 180
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 737

Parcel/Seq #: 757/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1171

 Map:

ALL OF LOT 3
9' OF LOT 2
BLK 36
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000891000000000000

000402 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

1,530
67,180
68,710
68,710

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GEORGE CAYSON
PO BOX 82
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1003

Parcel/Seq #: 758/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0568

 Map:

SOUTH .5' OF LOT 1 &
NORTH 16' OF LOT 2
BLK 36
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000891100000000000

000402 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

740
67,180
67,920
67,920

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RHODERICK IRRIGATION INC
PO BOX 129
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2243

Parcel/Seq #: 759/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1584

 Map:

S/21' LT 7 & ALL LT
8 BLK 36
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000892000000000000

000416 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

2,070
17,820
19,890
19,890

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JONES NORMA
P.O. BOX 772
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1380

Parcel/Seq #: 760/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.1289 1

 Map:

TR A-1  TR A-2
TR A-3
BLK A N BRAID

Acct #: 110000893000000000000

101 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

14,490
101,290
115,780

2,790
112,990

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ESTES PAYTON
PO BOX 531
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 812

Parcel/Seq #: 761/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 4 & E/2 LT 5
BLK 54
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000894000000000000

001105  COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
51,760
54,010
54,010

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HICKSON MARILYN
3903 100TH PL
LUBBOCK TX 79423-0000

Owner #: 1214

Parcel/Seq #: 762/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

W/2 LT 5 & ALL LT 6
BLK 54  OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000895000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATINO ESPERANSA
ADRI PATINO
PO BOX 251
SILVERTON TX 79257-0251

Owner #: 1988

Parcel/Seq #: 763/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 6 & S/2 LT 5
BLK 60
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000896000000000000

000608  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
41,940
44,190
44,190

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CURRY ARLENE ETAL
254 CR 6
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 641

Parcel/Seq #: 764/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 7 & W/2 LT 8
BLK 54
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000897000000000000

001104  6TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
70,060
72,310
72,310

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KING HAROLD RAY
1007 COMMERCE ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1418

Parcel/Seq #: 766/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 5-6 BLK 53
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000899000000000000

001007  COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,000
69,370
72,370

5,583
66,787

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CONTRERAS FRANCIS ARMANDO
1135 E MOANA LANE
TRAILER # 28
RENO NV 89502

Owner #: 6105

Parcel/Seq #: 767/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1033

 Map:

N/2 LTS 7-8 BLK 53
OT SILVERTON
(WAS TONIA PERKINS)

Acct #: 110000900000000000000

000505  STALBIRD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,800
44,970
46,770
46,770

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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NICKERSON BETH
1102 6TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1901

Parcel/Seq #: 768/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583 1

 Map:

E/2 LT 8 & ALL LT 9
BLK 54
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000901000000000000

001102  6TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
83,940
86,190
86,190

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ALVAREZ ISABEL
507 STALBIRD
SILVERTON TX 79257-0502

Owner #: 40

Parcel/Seq #: 769/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

S/2 LTS 7-8 BLK 53
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000902000000000000

000507  STALBIRD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
21,920
24,170

8,593
15,577

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MOODY SALLY MRS
FRANK MOODY
2300 PARK PLACE  #14
FT WORTH TX 76110-6620

Owner #: 1825

Parcel/Seq #: 770/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 9 BLK 53
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000903000000000000

000000 W 6TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RICKWARTZ JACOB & FRANCIES 
YVONNE
604 W 1ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6244

Parcel/Seq #: 771/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3539

 Map:

TR A-4 100X155 OUT
25AC
BLK A N BRAIDFOOT

Acct #: 110000904000000000000

000604 W 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,000
82,740
84,740
84,740

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 772/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 53
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000905000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

4,500
130

4,630
4,630

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HALL BILLY
PO BOX 56
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6001

Parcel/Seq #: 773/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N/2 LTS 1-2-3 BLK 54
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000906000000000000

000500  STALBIRD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
31,990
34,240
34,240

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SANDOVAL DANA
502 STALBIRD
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2315

Parcel/Seq #: 774/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583 4

 Map:

S/2 LTS 1-3 BLK 54
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000907000000000000

000502  STALBIRD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
87,780
90,030
17,933
72,097

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

COLUNGA MANUEL
P O BOX 652
SILVERTON TX 79257-0652

Owner #: 572

Parcel/Seq #: 775/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.7797

 Map:

96' X 154.5' & 106'X
180.5' OUT OF 25 AC
TR A-5 BRAIDFOOT
RES

Acct #: 110000908000000000000

000325 W 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,420
70,100
74,520
26,371
48,149

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

GAMBLE DAVID
P.O. BOX 661
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 937

Parcel/Seq #: 776/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165 1

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 54
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000909000000000000

000504 S STALBIRD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
130,190
134,690
134,690

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ACEVEDO JUAN MANUAL
BOX 442
SILVERTON TX 79257-0442

Owner #: 9

Parcel/Seq #: 777/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4580

 Map:

LTS 1-2 & E 2/3 LT
3 BLK 55
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000910000000000000

000500  SAYE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,990
35,750
39,740
39,320

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 778/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

W/3 OF 3  ALL OF 4-5
W/3 OF 6 BLK 55

Acct #: 110000911000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

3,000
3,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRANNON BRENT
PO BOX 234
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 286

Parcel/Seq #: 779/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 9.4000

 Map:

TR A-13
BLK 1 N BRAIDFOOT SU
SUR 20 SEC 70

Acct #: 110000912000000000000

TR A13  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

8,150
8,150
8,150

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES DEWEY
9980 CO RD I
SILVERTON TX 79257-0729

Owner #: 807

Parcel/Seq #: 780/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.7800

 Map:

TR A-14-15-16 BLK A
N BRAIDFOOT SUB

Acct #: 110000913000000000000

014-16  TR-A BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

3,530
400

3,930
3,930

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OTIS FLOYD III
PO BOX 671
SILVERTON TX 79257-0671

Owner #: 1964

Parcel/Seq #: 781/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3099

 Map:

TR 35
BLK A BRAIDFOOT SUB

Acct #: 110000916000000000000

000202 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,150
47,670
50,820
50,820

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OTIS FLOYD III
BEAUTY SHOP
BOX 671
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1965

Parcel/Seq #: 782/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

TR 35 BLK A
BRAIDFOOT SUBDIVISIO

Acct #: 110000916100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

1,060
17,940
19,000
19,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON JOHN TRUE
PO BOX 75
SILVERTON TX 79257-0075

Owner #: 379

Parcel/Seq #: 783/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.3180

 Map:

345' X 229'  IN
TR A-6   BRAIDFOOT

Acct #: 110000917000000000000

000600 W 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

8,020
135,510
143,530

15,312
128,218

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

LOWREY CAROLYN
PO BOX 795
SILVERTON TX 79257-0795

Owner #: 1527

Parcel/Seq #: 784/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.8767

 Map:

TR A-9 & 10 BLK A
N BRAIDFOOT SUB

Acct #: 110000918000000000000

000103 N MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

6,500
112,660
119,160
22,162
96,998

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HUTSELL WAYNE LOUIS
102 N MAIN ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6033

Parcel/Seq #: 785/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2296

 Map:

100'X100' TR A-7
BLK A
N BRAIDFOOT

Acct #: 110000919000000000000

000102 N MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,500
109,130
112,630
112,630

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH WILLIAM
P.O. BOX 598
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 2464

Parcel/Seq #: 786/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444 1

 Map:

TR A-11 BLK A
N BRAIDFOOT SUB

Acct #: 110000920000000000000

000105 N MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

5,250
122,900
128,150

13,770
114,380

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

O'BRIEN SEAN
1045 MONMOUTH ST
INDEPENDENCE OR 97351

Owner #: 6162

Parcel/Seq #: 787/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.6082

 Map:

TR A-12
BLK A N BRAIDFOOT SU

Acct #: 110000921000000000000

000500 E 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

7,510
56,140
63,650
63,650

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SEVENTH ST POOL
BOX 634
SILVERTON TX 79257-0634

Owner #: 2369

Parcel/Seq #: 789/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 7-9 BLK 60
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110000923000000000000

000000 W 7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,500
19,320
23,820

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HILL NILA
933 SCOTIA DR
ALLEN TX 75013-0000

Owner #: 1222

Parcel/Seq #: 791/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

E/2 LTS 19-20
BLOCK 21 OTS

Acct #: 110000952000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 793/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4305

 Map:

LOTS W/2 OF 3-LOT 4
W/50'LOT 5-7 BLK 133
O T SILVERTON

Acct #: 110002915000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

1,500
1,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 794/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LOTS W50' OF 1-6
BLOCK 134 OTS

Acct #: 110002926000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,500
4,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REED WAYNE
BOX 776
SILVERTON TX 79257-0776

Owner #: 2210

Parcel/Seq #: 795/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LOTS 6 & 7 BLK 42
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110003030000000000000

000000 E LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

3,000
8,050

11,050
11,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MCMURTRY TY WAYNE
3975 S FM 1258
AMARILLO TX 79118-7205

Owner #: 1717

Parcel/Seq #: 796/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.8000

 Map:

TR B-3 BRADFOOT SUB
BLK A
AB 881 SEC 20 BLK A

Acct #: 110003161000000000000

TR B-3  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

10,100
10,100
10,100

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CAPROCK NEWCO
909 CHESTNUT
RM 36-M-01
ST LOUIS MO 63101-0000

Owner #: 423

Parcel/Seq #: 797/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.4000

 Map:

TR B-4  BRAIDFOOT
SUB      10.4 AC

Acct #: 110003200000000000000

TR B-4  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

8,400
8,400
8,400

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CHAPPELL G W REVOCABLE TR
2426 15TH AVE
CANYON TX 79015-5520

Owner #: 481

Parcel/Seq #: 798/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LT 1 BLK 112
OT SILVERTON
PERSONAL PROPERTY

Acct #: 110003564000000000000

001000  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

810
810
810

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELTRAN UBALDO JR
904 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0382

Owner #: 199

Parcel/Seq #: 799/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.7748

 Map:

LOTS 8-9-10 & N/2
OF 11-13
BLK 69 OTS

Acct #: 110003806000000000000

000000  PARKS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
47,550
49,800
49,800

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KENT TIMOTHY D
1200 6TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1409

Parcel/Seq #: 800/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2359

 Map:

W/37' OF N/2 OF LT 6
N/2 OF LTS 7-8
BLK 55 OTS

Acct #: 110003828000000000000

000000 S SAYE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

2,060
6,420
8,480
8,480

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WADLOW CHRIS
705 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0242

Owner #: 2768

Parcel/Seq #: 801/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LOCATED ON 13-15 BLK
75 OTS

Acct #: 110003830000000000000

000000  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

1,130
1,130
1,130

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WADLOW CHRIS
705 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0242

Owner #: 2768

Parcel/Seq #: 803/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LOTS 13-15 BLK 75
OTS

Acct #: 110003831100000000000

703  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,500
41,870
46,370

6,049
40,321

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HUNT WILMA EST
GARY HUNT
509 S COTTAGE ST
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 1296

Parcel/Seq #: 804/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LT 9 BLK 124
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110003836000000000000

000000  GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MUNCY ELEVATOR
511 FM 784
FLOYDADA TX 79235-0000

Owner #: 1865

Parcel/Seq #: 805/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.9986

 Map:

LTS 7-9 & S93.5'
LTS 10-12
BLK 15 OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110003837000000000000

000000 N CARTER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

2,690
2,020
4,710
4,710

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JOHN TRUE
PO BOX 75
SILVERTON TX 79257-0075

Owner #: 379

Parcel/Seq #: 806/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 0.1291

 Map:

LTS 13-15 BLK 42
OT SILVERTON
25[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 110003888000000000000

000000 E COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

380
2,650
3,030
3,030

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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POWERS STEVE
603 BROADWAY
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2116

Parcel/Seq #: 807/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

S/19' LT 9 & ALL
LTS 10-12
BLK 63 OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110003889000000000000

000000 S BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

1,500
4,790
6,290
6,290

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRANNON WADE
BOX 662
SILVERTON TX 79257-0662

Owner #: 294

Parcel/Seq #: 809/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4648

 Map:

S/2 OF2  ALL OF 3  4
BLK 113
OTS

Acct #: 110003956000000000000

001002  PULITZER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

4,250
78,590
82,840

7,120
75,720

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HERZBERG ROBERT & JESSICA
903 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1202

Parcel/Seq #: 810/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1291

 Map:

S/2 OF 11  S/2 OF
W 25' OF 12 BLK 95
OTS

Acct #: 110004223000000000000

000000 S PARKS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

750
200
950
950

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JEFFERY SUMMER
PO BOX 392
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1351

Parcel/Seq #: 811/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1463 1

 Map:

NORTH 85 FEET
LTS 13-15 BLK 24
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110004532000000000000

000305 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,400
54,180
57,580

186
57,394

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SILVERTON STEAKHOUSE
201 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6106

Parcel/Seq #: 812/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1119

 Map:

S 65 FEET
LTS 13-15 BLK 24
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110004532100000000000

000305 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

3,380
3,380
3,380

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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JEFFERY SUMMER DBA
DRAGON LAR CRAFTS
PO BOX 392
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1352

Parcel/Seq #: 813/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

STORAGE BUILDING
LOCATED ON LOT 13
BLK 24 OTS

Acct #: 110004532200000000000

000305 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

5,000
5,000
5,000

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON INC
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 375

Parcel/Seq #: 814/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2101

 Map:

56.5'X162.5' LTS
10-12 BLK 15
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110004534000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

570
570
570

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HERNANDEZ SELENA
PO BOX 612
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1199

Parcel/Seq #: 815/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 9 BLK 65
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110005291000000000000

000000  7TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
PO BOX 600
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 843

Parcel/Seq #: 816/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LOT 7 BLK 56Acct #: 110008750000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

750
750

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COWDREY BRENDA
1511 CR 185
HALE CENTER TX 79041-0000

Owner #: 600

Parcel/Seq #: 817/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

ALL 10 W/2 OF 11
BLK 57  OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110010101000000000000

001105 W 6TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PATINO FLAVIO JR
PO BOX 222
SILVERTON TX 79257-0222

Owner #: 1991

Parcel/Seq #: 819/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LTS 11-12 BLK 10
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110010105000000000000

000206 N MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,500
14,430
15,930

4,391
11,539

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HERZBERG ROBERT & JESSICA
903 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1202

Parcel/Seq #: 822/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

N/2 OF 11-12 BLK 95
S/2 OF E 25' LOT AS
LOT 13
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110010331000000000000

000000 S PARKS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

3,000
450

3,450
3,450

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 825/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

100' X 112.5' TR
A-8 BLK A
N BRAIDFOOT

Acct #: 110010362000000000000

000104 N MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

3,500
27,280
30,780
30,780

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 828/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 16-19 BLK 22
O T SILVERTON

Acct #: 110010365000000000000

000510 E LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

4,500
18,700
23,200
23,200

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WARREN JOE
OLETA COLVARD
PO BOX 352
SILVERTON TX 79257-0352

Owner #: 2795

Parcel/Seq #: 829/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LTS 10-12 BLK 86
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110010444000000000000

000000  LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WINDSTAR INC
DBA JOHNSON GIN
PO BOX 60
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2874

Parcel/Seq #: 831/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.7218

 Map:

LTS 1-4 7-12 BLK 67
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110010472000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

5,000
5,000
3,600

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PERKINS TOM
303 GARRISON RD
SILVERTON TX 79257-0702

Owner #: 2043

Parcel/Seq #: 832/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LOT 7 & S/2 LOT 8
BLK 115  OTS
MOBILE HOME

Acct #: 110010511000000000000

001007 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A2  

2,250
6,060
8,310
8,310

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OUR LADY OF LORETO
PO BOX 47
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1969

Parcel/Seq #: 834/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 1 BLK 4
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110010544000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

500
500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ FELIPA
JUAN G MARTINEZ
PO BOX 27772
LOS ANGELES CA 90027-0772

Owner #: 1599

Parcel/Seq #: 835/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

10-12 BLK 13
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110010545000000000000

000000 N GRADY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRISCOE COUNTY
PO BOX 153
SILVERTON TX 79257-0153

Owner #: 309

Parcel/Seq #: 836/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 9-10 BLK 131
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110010546000000000000

   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

1,500
15,580
17,080

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PEREZ MINERVA DIANA
201 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2028

Parcel/Seq #: 837/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 23-25 BLK 22
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110010547000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELTRAN ELOY
904 LONE STAR
SILVERTON 79257-0000

Owner #: 3105

Parcel/Seq #: 838/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 7 & S/2 OF 8
BLK 132
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110010549000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,130
1,130
1,130

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CHURCH OF CHRIST
202 MAIN
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 497

Parcel/Seq #: 839/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LTS 13-24 BLK 11
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110010550000000000000

000201 N MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

9,000
118,780
127,780

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAMIREZ H
HERACLIO RAMERZ JR
102 BROADWAY
SILVERTON TX 79257-0482

Owner #: 2163

Parcel/Seq #: 840/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 1-3 BLK 6
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 110010561000000000000

000102 N BROADWAY   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
23,900
26,150
26,150

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CASNER RICHARD
708 LION ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 445

Parcel/Seq #: 841/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.1500

 Map:

AB 21 SEC 11 BLK A
A&B OUT OF NW PT

Acct #: 112000019000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

3,880
410

3,880
410

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LITTLE JOHN & TEENA
119 W ARROYA
SILVERTON TX

Owner #: 6247

Parcel/Seq #: 843/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

CORONADO SHORES
HOUSE ON LOT 139 & 140

Acct #: 112000100000000000000

000119 W ARROYA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

165,620
165,620
165,620

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BNSF RAILWAY CO
PROPERTY TAX DEPT
P O BOX 961089
FORT WORTH TX 76161-0089

Owner #: 238

Parcel/Seq #: 844/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.1600

 Map:

AB 26  SEC 21  BLK A
A&B SURVEY   6.16 AC

Acct #: 112000101000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J5  

5,760
5,760
5,760

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NICKELL BILLY
3900 VAN TASSEL ST
AMARILLO TX 79121-1944

Owner #: 1900

Parcel/Seq #: 845/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME- LOT 115
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
140 W LOBO DR

Acct #: 112000102000000000000

000140  W LOBO DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

66,910
66,910
66,910

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HILL JAMES E
P O BOX 77
NEW DEAL TX 79350-0000

Owner #: 1219

Parcel/Seq #: 846/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME - LOT 34
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
109 E LOS LINGOS

Acct #: 112000104000000000000

000109  LOS LINGOS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

20,280
20,280
16,780

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LONG MICHAEL D
P O BOX 433
SILVERTON TX 79257-0433

Owner #: 1517

Parcel/Seq #: 847/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1922 SEC 16 BLK A
SW/4 FOGERSON

Acct #: 112000105000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

126,740
27,940

126,740
27,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COGDELL COOPER & HOLLY
117 E LOBO DR
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6099

Parcel/Seq #: 848/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

HOUSE    LOT 25
CORONADO SHORES
112 E LOBO DR

Acct #: 112000106000000000000

000112  LOBO DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1 E2S 

178,030
260

178,290
178,290

Improvement Homesite: 
New Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BAIRD KRYSTAL
1152 CR 250
MEADOW TX 79345-0000

Owner #: 116

Parcel/Seq #: 854/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 141 SEC 41
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112000112000000000000

000141  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

5,490
585,920

57,750
591,410

63,240

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LOVE GENA
6201 CORNELL
AMARILLO TX 79109-0000

Owner #: 1525

Parcel/Seq #: 857/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1168 SEC 38
BLK B-3  S E GREGORY

Acct #: 112000115000000000000

001168  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

586,090
57,810

586,090
57,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 861/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.9900

 Map:

AB 24 SEC 17
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112000190000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

2,140
2,140

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WHEELER NATHAN
3110 GROUSE PT
CANYON TX 79015

Owner #: 2844

Parcel/Seq #: 862/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 480.0000

 Map:

AB 430 W/2 & SE/4
SEC 55 BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112000212000000000000

000430  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

150
422,620

49,970
422,770

50,120

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MULLINS DANE
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1862

Parcel/Seq #: 863/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 180.0000

 Map:

AB 65 SEC 21
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112000213000000000000

000065  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

145,750
30,900

145,750
30,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLINS DANE
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1862

Parcel/Seq #: 864/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 318.9600

 Map:

AB 75 SEC 41
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112000214000000000000

000075  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

560
290,790

37,500
291,350

38,060

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLINS DANE
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1862

Parcel/Seq #: 865/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 75 SEC 41
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112000215000000000000

000075  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E2  

2,000
59,470
61,470
46,720

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL CATTLE
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 548

Parcel/Seq #: 866/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 532.7000

 Map:

AB 1366 SEC 76
BLK M-10
J E PIETZSCH

Acct #: 112000216000000000000

001366  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,500
468,410

65,010
469,910

66,510

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DICK & KIPPI
9350 CR JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 550

Parcel/Seq #: 867/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 12.8000

 Map:

AB 1366 SEC 76
BLK M-10
J E PIETZSCH

Acct #: 112000216100000000000

001366  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

10,340
2,290

10,340
2,290

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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ONEOK WESTEX TRANS
PO BOX 871 MD 10-5
TULSA OK 74102-0000

Owner #: 1938

Parcel/Seq #: 868/1

Agent: 20 - K.E Andrews & Company

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1700

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21 BLK A
OUT OF W/2 OF NW/4
OF NW/4 50'X150'

Acct #: 112000239200000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J6  

170
170
170

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 869/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 57 SEC 5 BLK B-1
BS&F

Acct #: 112000239400000000000

000057  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

566,540
62,920

566,540
62,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MACKENZIE WATER AUTHORITY
141 SOUTH MACKENZIE
RD
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1547

Parcel/Seq #: 870/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 499.4000

 Map:

AB 144
SEC 55 BLK B-3
B S & F

Acct #: 112000242000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

356,260
114,610
470,870

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MACKENZIE WATER AUTHORITY
141 SOUTH MACKENZIE
RD
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1547

Parcel/Seq #: 871/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1217 SEC 58 BLK
B3 T J MORRIS

Acct #: 112000243000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

467,150
467,150

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NULL KEITH
3519 141ST STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79423-7717

Owner #: 1920

Parcel/Seq #: 872/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 536.0000

 Map:

AB 126 SEC 45
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112000243100000000000

000126  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

452,310
73,640

452,310
73,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MACKENZIE WATER AUTHORITY
141 SOUTH MACKENZIE
RD
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1547

Parcel/Seq #: 873/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 54.0000

 Map:

AB 267 SEC 59 BLK B3
B S & F

Acct #: 112000246000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

42,200
42,200

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FORBES DOUGLAS & ELAINE
1629 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 874

Parcel/Seq #: 874/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 427 SEC 193
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112000251400000000000

001665  CO RD 8   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

750
61,400

283,240
36,960

345,390
99,110

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LONG MICHAEL D
P O BOX 433
SILVERTON TX 79257-0433

Owner #: 1517

Parcel/Seq #: 875/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

ABS 1411 & 1922
SEC 16 NE/4
BLK A   FOGERSON

Acct #: 112000273800000000000

001411  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

500
130,640

26,480
131,140

26,980

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LONG JAY
503 13TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1516

Parcel/Seq #: 876/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 152.5000

 Map:

AB 24 SEC 17
BLK A A&B
N/2 OF W/2

Acct #: 112000274500000000000

000024  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

117,860
25,820

117,860
25,820

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GFELLER RONALD W
P O BOX 635
DIMMITT TX 79027-0000

Owner #: 1005

Parcel/Seq #: 879/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MH LOCATED ON LOT 16
CORONADO SHORES
116 E MESQUITE DR

Acct #: 112000283110000000000

000116  MESQUITE DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

71,000
71,000
71,000

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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JARRETT BRANDON
PO BOX 996
ANGEL FIRE NM 87710-0996

Owner #: 1342

Parcel/Seq #: 880/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1832 SEC 68 BLK
B1 E D MCMURTRY
SW/4 50% INT

Acct #: 112000305900000000000

001832  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,640
14,320
64,640
14,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS DANNY MAC
599 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-9801

Owner #: 892

Parcel/Seq #: 881/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 293.0000

 Map:

AB 51 SEC 9
BLK B-5 BS&F

Acct #: 112000310600000000000

000051  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

273,960
28,710

273,960
28,710

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 882/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 20.0000

 Map:

AB 1721 SEC 22 BK B1
(HIGHWAY ROW DEEDS)

Acct #: 112000310700000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

18,870
18,870

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES ROSS
PO BOX 521
SILVERTON TX 79257-0521

Owner #: 813

Parcel/Seq #: 883/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 15.0000

 Map:

AB 1442 SEC 96 BLK
B1
J B WOODARD

Acct #: 112000328600000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

112,000
12,120

2,690
124,120
114,690

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON DERREL
BOX 64
SILVERTON TX 79257-0064

Owner #: 1365

Parcel/Seq #: 884/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 39.6000

 Map:

AB 17 SEC 3 BLK A
SW CORNER OF SW/4
ARNOLD & BARRETT

Acct #: 112000362000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

11,280
36,920

3,850
48,200
15,130

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GARRISON GARNER
P O BOX 95
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 982

Parcel/Seq #: 885/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 399 SEC 197
BLK GM

Acct #: 112000371000000000000

009617  CO RD 0   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
85,250
87,250
87,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 886/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 228.1000

 Map:

AB 1424 SEC 18 BLK
B2 D G MONTAGUE

Acct #: 112000396000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

204,430
18,800

204,430
18,800

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

METTHAM PHILIP D
6002 NORWICH DRIVE
AMARILLO TX 79109-0000

Owner #: 1769

Parcel/Seq #: 887/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LOT 129 CORONADO SHR
PERSONAL PROPERTY
129 W LOBO DR

Acct #: 112000411210000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

47,180
47,180
47,180

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 888/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 9.0000

 Map:

AB 282 SEC 213 BLK
G&M DS&E

Acct #: 112000555000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

8,710
8,710

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BNSF RAILWAY CO
PROPERTY TAX DEPT
P O BOX 961089
FORT WORTH TX 76161-0089

Owner #: 238

Parcel/Seq #: 889/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.1800

 Map:

AB 1898 5.18 AC IN
N/PT E/4
SEC 8 BLK B-2

Acct #: 112000732000000000000

001898  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

4,840
4,840
4,840

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 152 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 892/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 636.3700

 Map:

AB 354 SEC 27
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112001047200000000000

000354  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

461,370
20,890

461,370
20,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 893/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 564.2700

 Map:

AB 987 SEC 28
BLK E-2
JNO BURSON CERT 246

Acct #: 112001049000000000000

000987  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

422,300
22,480

422,300
22,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUNT DONNA JEAN WELCH
8934 WEST PATRICK DR
COEUR-D-ALENE ID 83814-0000

Owner #: 1289

Parcel/Seq #: 895/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 423 SEC 151
BLK G&M GC&SF
CERT 4/608

Acct #: 112001051000000000000

000423  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

560,260
68,320

560,260
68,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JIMMY
BOX 195
SILVERTON TX 79257-0195

Owner #: 377

Parcel/Seq #: 896/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 400.0000

 Map:

AB 1347 SEC 44
BLK B-1
HAGAMAN
CERT 1/744

Acct #: 112001051100000000000

001347  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

330,920
45,730

330,920
45,730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JIMMY
BOX 195
SILVERTON TX 79257-0195

Owner #: 377

Parcel/Seq #: 897/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 240.0000

 Map:

AB 1347 SEC 44
BLK B-1
HAGAMAN
CERT 1/744

Acct #: 112001051110000000000

001347  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

217,880
21,100

217,880
21,100

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON JIMMY
BOX 195
SILVERTON TX 79257-0195

Owner #: 377

Parcel/Seq #: 898/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1446 SEC 148
BLK G&M   S/2
T L ANDERSON
CERT 4/606

Acct #: 112001052000000000000

001446  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

277,070
38,960

277,070
38,960

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON LAND LLC
2303 MOORE DR
ROSWELL NM 88201-0000

Owner #: 382

Parcel/Seq #: 899/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.7000

 Map:

AB 1446 SEC 148
BLK G&M  N/2
T L ANDERSON
CERT 4/606

Acct #: 112001052100000000000

001446  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

287,700
26,510

287,700
26,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 902/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 57.8700

 Map:

AB 987 SEC 28
BLK E-2
JOHN BURSON
OUT OF NW COR

Acct #: 112001053200000000000

000987  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

41,960
1,900

41,960
1,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON LAND LLC
2303 MOORE DR
ROSWELL NM 88201-0000

Owner #: 382

Parcel/Seq #: 904/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1391 SEC 150
BLK G&M S/2
ANDERSON

Acct #: 112001054100000000000

001391  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

285,890
26,110

285,890
26,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON LAND LLC
2303 MOORE DR
ROSWELL NM 88201-0000

Owner #: 382

Parcel/Seq #: 906/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1391 SEC 150
BLK G&M N/2
ANDERSON

Acct #: 112001054111000000000

001391  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

295,560
29,770

295,560
29,770

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 907/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.7400

 Map:

AB 338 SEC 29
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112001055000000000000

000388  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

469,550
21,890

469,550
21,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 908/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 273 SEC 233
BLK GM
DS&E

Acct #: 112001056000000000000

CO RD  22   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 

750
75,500
26,000

474,170
23,980

576,420
126,230

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
New Improvement 
NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 909/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1495 SEC 234
BLK GM
A T BROOKS

Acct #: 112001057000000000000

001495  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

468,560
22,390

468,560
22,390

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 910/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 641.0000

 Map:

AB 1417 SEC 30
BLK E-2
SANFORD HAMILTON W/2

Acct #: 112001058000000000000

001417  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

464,840
21,050

464,840
21,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON DERREL TRUST
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1366

Parcel/Seq #: 911/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 37.0000

 Map:

AB 1389 SEC 16
BLK B-1    (SW/4)
A J ASKEY

Acct #: 112001059000000000000

001389  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

33,920
3,340

33,920
3,340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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JOHNSON DERREL TRUST
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1366

Parcel/Seq #: 913/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 37.0000

 Map:

AB 1932 SEC 16
BLK B-1
J H MCCLENDON

Acct #: 112001061000000000000

001932  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

34,600
3,630

34,600
3,630

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON DERREL TRUST
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1366

Parcel/Seq #: 914/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1932 SEC 16
BLK B-1
J H MCCLENDON
SE/4

Acct #: 112001061100000000000

001932  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

134,880
22,900

134,880
22,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 915/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 632.1300

 Map:

AB 351 SEC 31
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112001062000000000000

000351  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

458,250
20,720

458,250
20,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON DERREL TRUST
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1366

Parcel/Seq #: 916/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 172.0000

 Map:

AB 1389 SEC 16
BLK B-1
A J ASKEY

Acct #: 112001063000000000000

001389  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

158,390
15,810

158,390
15,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BEAN ANN WEST
4621 93RD ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-0000

Owner #: 165

Parcel/Seq #: 917/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 213.3120

 Map:

AB 1288 SEC 144
BLK G&M
S L WAGLEY
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112001066000000000000

001288  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

200
165,670

9,510
165,870

9,710

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WEST CHESTER
2311 FIR
PAMPA TX 79065-0000

Owner #: 2826

Parcel/Seq #: 918/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 213.3120

 Map:

AB 1288 SEC 144
BLK G&M
S L WAGLEY
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112001066100000000000

001288  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

200
165,670

9,510
165,870

9,710

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CAGLE LISA WEST
PO BOX 98375
LUBBOCK TX 79499-0000

Owner #: 402

Parcel/Seq #: 919/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:
 106.6240

 Map:

AB 1288 SEC 144
BLK G&M
S L WAGLEY
1/6 INTEREST

Acct #: 112001066110000000000

001288  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

200
82,810

4,760
83,010

4,960

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCNEILL JONNA WEST
1346 FM 836
FLOYDADA TX 79235-9629

Owner #: 1721

Parcel/Seq #: 920/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:
 106.6240

 Map:

AB 1288 SEC 144
BLK G&M
S L WAGLEY
1/6 INTEREST

Acct #: 112001066111100000000

001288  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

82,810
4,760

82,810
4,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON DERREL TRUST
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1366

Parcel/Seq #: 921/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 1932 SEC 16
BLK B-1
J H MCCLENDON

Acct #: 112001068000000000000

001932  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

147,040
14,560

147,040
14,560

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR ROY ANN
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 253

Parcel/Seq #: 922/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 404 SEC 145
BLK G&M
GC&SF
50[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 112001069000000000000

000404  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

60
215,460

22,880
215,520

22,940

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BOMAR MOLLY
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 2555

Parcel/Seq #: 923/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 404 SEC 145
BLK G&M
GC&SF
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 112001069100000000000

000404  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

215,460
22,880

215,460
22,880

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 924/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1823 SEC 146
BLK G&M
SARAH J ASKEY

Acct #: 112001070000000000000

001823  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

63,170
9,320

63,170
9,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TURNER LANDON & LINDSAY
1912 AUTUMN
FIRE DRIVE
CEDAR PARK TX 78613-0000

Owner #: 2676

Parcel/Seq #: 925/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.40 

Situs:
 32.0000

 Map:

AB 1823 SEC 146
BLK G&M

Acct #: 112001071000000000000

001832  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

24,610
3,880

24,610
3,880

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TURNER LELAND & KAY
3809 BRAM COVE
ROUND ROCK TX 78681

Owner #: 6252

Parcel/Seq #: 925/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.60 

Situs:
 48.0000

 Map:

AB 1823 SEC 146
BLK G&M

Acct #: 112001071000000000000

001832  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

36,920
5,810

36,920
5,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON DERREL TRUST
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1366

Parcel/Seq #: 930/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 37.0000

 Map:

AB 1932 SEC 16
BLK B-1
J H MCCLENDON
W/2

Acct #: 112001072000000000000

001932  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

34,290
3,500

34,290
3,500

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TURNER LANDON & LINDSAY
1912 AUTUMN
FIRE DRIVE
CEDAR PARK TX 78613-0000

Owner #: 2676

Parcel/Seq #: 931/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1823 SEC 146
BLK G&M
SARAH J ASKEY

Acct #: 112001073000000000000

001823  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

63,140
8,690

63,140
8,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOLMAN JOHN
PO BOX 282
CHILDRESS TX 79201-0000

Owner #: 1247

Parcel/Seq #: 932/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 42.0000

 Map:

AB 65 SEC 21
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112001074000000000000

006500  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

34,360
7,250

34,360
7,250

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCELMURRY KEITH & SHARON
123 E WOODROW ST
TAFT CA 93268-2922

Owner #: 1687

Parcel/Seq #: 933/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 26.0000

 Map:

AB 65 SEC 21
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112001075000000000000

000065  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

21,610
21,610
21,610

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TURNER LANDON & LINDSAY
1912 AUTUMN
FIRE DRIVE
CEDAR PARK TX 78613-0000

Owner #: 2676

Parcel/Seq #: 934/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1823 SEC 146
BLK G&M
SARAH J ASKEY

Acct #: 112001076000000000000

001823  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,110
8,480

64,110
8,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PHIPPS PHIL & MELINDA
REVOCABLE TRUST
704 BRAIDFOOT
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2060

Parcel/Seq #: 935/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 134.0000

 Map:

AB 65 SEC 21
BLK B-1 BS&F
NW/4

Acct #: 112001077000000000000

000065  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

106,190
21,900

106,190
21,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LBKAY & CO LLC
9102 KEWANEE AVE
LUBBOCK TX 79424

Owner #: 6167

Parcel/Seq #: 936/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 958 SEC 146
BLK G&M
A N ASKEY

Acct #: 112001078000000000000

000958  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

66,140
10,740
66,140
10,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON REX
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0717

Owner #: 1373

Parcel/Seq #: 937/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 73.0200

 Map:

AB 65 SEC 21
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112001079000000000000

000065  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

66,390
6,390

66,390
6,390

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON REX
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0717

Owner #: 1373

Parcel/Seq #: 938/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 73.0200

 Map:

AB 65 SEC 21
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112001079100000000000

000065  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

66,390
6,390

66,390
6,390

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 939/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 637.4500

 Map:

AB 1328 SEC 32
BLK E-2
R E CATES

Acct #: 112001080000000000000

001328  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

462,120
20,900

462,120
20,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR DONNA
3623 DORIS
AMARILLO TX 79109-0000

Owner #: 2580

Parcel/Seq #: 940/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 958 SEC 146
BLK G&M
A N ASKEY
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 112001081000000000000

000958  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

33,280
6,020

33,280
6,020

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TURNER LANDON ETAL
1912 AUTUMN FIRE DR
CEDAR PARK TX 78613-0000

Owner #: 2677

Parcel/Seq #: 941/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 958 SEC 146
BLK G&M
A N ASKEY
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 112001081100000000000

000958  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

33,280
6,020

33,280
6,020

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARRINGTON BILLY BRUCE
385 CR 1349
BRIDGEPORT TX 76426

Owner #: 6173

Parcel/Seq #: 943/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 958 SEC 146
BLK G&M
A N ASKEY

Acct #: 112001083000000000000

000958  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

67,560
11,370
67,560
11,370

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 945/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 618.3000

 Map:

AB 353 SEC 33
BLK E-2 DS&E RR
OUT OF E PART

Acct #: 112001085000000000000

000353  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

448,270
20,300

448,270
20,300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 946/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 958 SEC 146
BLK G&M
A N ASKEY

Acct #: 112001086000000000000

000958  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

65,510
10,820
65,510
10,820

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 947/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 641.5000

 Map:

AB 406 SEC 147
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112001088000000000000

000406  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

750
578,230

53,640
578,980

54,390

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 948/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 336 SEC 35
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112001089000000000000

000336  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

467,480
21,460

467,480
21,460

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 949/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 323.0000

 Map:

AB 1232 SEC 36
BLK E-2  J A POOLE
(OUT OF EAST PART)

Acct #: 112001090000000000000

001232  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

236,770
10,810

236,770
10,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 952/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 273.3200

 Map:

AB 1232 SEC 36
BLK E2 J A POOLE
OUT OF W PT

Acct #: 112001091200000000000

001232  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

201,010
9,220

201,010
9,220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 955/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1233 SEC 40
BLK E-2
J A POOLE

Acct #: 112001093000000000000

001233  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

464,510
21,030

464,510
21,030

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 956/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 357 SEC 41
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112001094000000000000

000357  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

464,000
21,010

464,000
21,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 958/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 620.0000

 Map:

AB 1287 SEC 42
BLK E-2
S L WAGLEY

Acct #: 112001098000000000000

001287  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

449,500
20,350

449,500
20,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS ROY LYNN
2802 N QUAKER AVE
SPC 27
LUBBOCK TX 79415-2705

Owner #: 327

Parcel/Seq #: 960/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 10.0000

 Map:

AB 1818 SEC 6
BLK B-1
EVA BROOKS
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 112001100000000000000

001818  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

8,490
1,530
8,490
1,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM JOHN & BRYAN - CAMP
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 389

Parcel/Seq #: 961/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 115.0000

 Map:

AB 1917 SEC 20
BLK B-1
W A HANCOCK

Acct #: 112001103000000000000

001917  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

106,390
10,780

106,390
10,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS BILL
HCR 2  BOX 11
SILVERTON TX 79257-9208

Owner #: 322

Parcel/Seq #: 963/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1818 SEC 6
BLK B-1
EVA BROOKS

Acct #: 112001104000000000000

001818  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,620
13,900
64,620
13,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON REX
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0717

Owner #: 1373

Parcel/Seq #: 964/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 68.0000

 Map:

AB 1350 SEC 20
BLK B-1
W A HANCOCK

Acct #: 112001105000000000000

001350  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

63,050
6,470

63,050
6,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BROOKS BILL
HCR 2  BOX 11
SILVERTON TX 79257-9208

Owner #: 322

Parcel/Seq #: 965/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 15.0000

 Map:

AB 1448 SEC 6
BLK B-1
A T BROOKS

Acct #: 112001106000000000000

001448  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

12,120
2,690

12,120
2,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS BILL
HCR 2  BOX 11
SILVERTON TX 79257-9208

Owner #: 322

Parcel/Seq #: 966/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1818 SEC 6
BLK B-1
EVA BROOKS

Acct #: 112001107000000000000

001818  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,120
5,240

64,120
5,240

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REED WAYNE
BOX 776
SILVERTON TX 79257-0776

Owner #: 2210

Parcel/Seq #: 967/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 108.0000

 Map:

AB 65 SEC 21
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112001108000000000000

000065  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

85,760
17,300
85,760
17,300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 968/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 60.0000

 Map:

AB 63 SEC 17
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112001109000000000000

000063  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

48,830
10,310
48,830
10,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VAUGHAN STEVE
12 NORTHRIDGE LANE
SANDY UT 84092-0000

Owner #: 2742

Parcel/Seq #: 969/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 313.3000

 Map:

AB 75 SEC 41
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112001110000000000000

000075  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

262,830
47,710

262,830
47,710

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SMITH TRACY
12518 PANOLA WAY
SAN ANTONIO TX 78253-5510

Owner #: 2461

Parcel/Seq #: 970/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 27.2500

 Map:

AB 1818 SEC 6
BLK B-1
E BROOKS
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 112001111000000000000

001818  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

24,770
2,360

24,770
2,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DELLARIA DONNA
303 WEATHERSTONE DR
PAOLO PA 19301-1921

Owner #: 703

Parcel/Seq #: 971/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 27.2500

 Map:

AB 1818 SEC 6
BLK B-1
E BROOKS
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 112001111100000000000

001818  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

24,770
2,360

24,770
2,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 972/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 63 SEC 17 BLK B1
BS&F

Acct #: 112001113000000000000

000063  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

268,270
49,660

268,270
49,660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 974/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 358 SEC 43
BLK E-2 DS&E
OUT OF S PART

Acct #: 112001114000000000000

000358  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

464,000
21,010

464,000
21,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLINS DANE
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1862

Parcel/Seq #: 975/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1921 SEC 40
BLK B-1
W C DONNELL
W/2 OF NE/4

Acct #: 112001115000000000000

001921  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

56,760
11,520
56,760
11,520

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MULLINS DANE
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1862

Parcel/Seq #: 976/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1820 SEC 40
BLK B-1
W C DONNELL
W/4 OF SE/4

Acct #: 112001116000000000000

001820  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

36,200
3,490

36,200
3,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN DON
PO BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 338

Parcel/Seq #: 977/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1927 SEC 40
BLK B-1 JW DONNELL
(E/2 OF NW/4)

Acct #: 112001117000000000000

001927  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

530
62,950
13,770
63,480
14,300

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN DON
PO BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 338

Parcel/Seq #: 978/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1928 SEC 40
BLK B-1  WC DONNELL
  (N/40 OF SW/4)

Acct #: 112001118000000000000

001928  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

32,830
6,830

32,830
6,830

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF SILVERTON
CITY OF QUITAQUE
P O BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 508

Parcel/Seq #: 979/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 22.0000

 Map:

AB 1721 SEC 22
BLK B-1
H C SEAMAN

Acct #: 112001119000000000000

001721  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

11,000
23,430
34,430

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MINYARD FERN
704 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1802

Parcel/Seq #: 980/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 10.0000

 Map:

AB 1818 SEC 6
BLK B-1
EVA BROOKS
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 112001120000000000000

001818  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

8,490
1,530
8,490
1,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON JIMMY
BOX 195
SILVERTON TX 79257-0195

Owner #: 377

Parcel/Seq #: 981/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 639.0000

 Map:

AB 1393 SEC 18
BLK B-1
ANDERSON

Acct #: 112001121000000000000

001393  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

40,990
552,520

80,480
593,510
121,470

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RED SKY FARMS LLC
DONALD D WEAST
14806 FABIUS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248

Owner #: 6168

Parcel/Seq #: 983/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 231.5200

 Map:

AB 1721 SEC 22
BLK B-1
H C SEAMAN
210-698-0333 (PHONE)

Acct #: 112001122000000000000

001721  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

171,840
36,610

171,840
36,610

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 984/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0200

 Map:

AB 1721 SEC 22
BLK B-1
H C SEAMAN

Acct #: 112001122100000000000

001721  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

10
10

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DREWRY JOYCE
1429 ELMDALE ROAD N
ABILENE TX 79601-0000

Owner #: 745

Parcel/Seq #: 985/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 10.0000

 Map:

AB 1818 SEC 6
BLK B-1
EVA BROOKS
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 112001122200000000000

001818  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

8,490
1,530
8,490
1,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS BILL
HCR 2  BOX 11
SILVERTON TX 79257-9208

Owner #: 322

Parcel/Seq #: 986/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 10.0000

 Map:

AB 1818 SEC 6
BLK B-1
EVA BROOKS
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 112001122210000000000

001818  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

8,490
1,530
8,490
1,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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EUDEAN CROW ESTATE
EXEC. CLARK PHYLLIS
503 13TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-2573

Owner #: 6266

Parcel/Seq #: 987/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 56.7000

 Map:

AB 1721 SEC 22
BLK B-1
H C SEAMAN

Acct #: 112001123000000000000

001721  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

53,010
5,560

53,010
5,560

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLINS DANE
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1862

Parcel/Seq #: 988/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1685 SEC 40
BLK B-1
R B DONNELL
E/2 OF NE/4

Acct #: 112001125000000000000

001685  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,330
14,210
64,330
14,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JIMMY
BOX 195
SILVERTON TX 79257-0195

Owner #: 377

Parcel/Seq #: 989/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 64 SEC 19
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112001126000000000000

000064  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

576,210
53,860

576,210
53,860

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM & JOHN
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 991/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 189.5700

 Map:

AB 1401 SEC 22
BLK B-1
A T BROOKS

Acct #: 112001127000000000000

001401  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

157,280
26,240

157,280
26,240

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RED SKY FARMS LLC
DONALD D WEAST
14806 FABIUS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248

Owner #: 6168

Parcel/Seq #: 992/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 76 SEC 43
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112001128000000000000

000076  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

254,770
55,940

254,770
55,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 168 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

BROWN DON
PO BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 338

Parcel/Seq #: 993/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 119.8900

 Map:

AB 1686 SEC 40
BLK B-1
W C DONNELL
S119.89 OF SW/4

Acct #: 112001129000000000000

001686  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

570
104,930

20,580
105,500

21,150

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JIMMY
BOX 195
SILVERTON TX 79257-0195

Owner #: 377

Parcel/Seq #: 994/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 76 SEC 43
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112001130000000000000

000076  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

296,150
30,060

296,150
30,060

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 995/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1501 SEC 44
BLK E-2
F L CHAMBLESS

Acct #: 112001131000000000000

001501  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

464,000
21,010

464,000
21,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NEUFELD PHILLIP
PO BOX 811
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 5986

Parcel/Seq #: 996/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 132.3300

 Map:

AB 1413 SEC 42
BLK B-1
J HANCOCK

Acct #: 112001132000000000000

001413  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

122,710
12,550

122,710
12,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 997/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 26.7500

 Map:

AB 1414 SEC 42
BLK B-1
J W HANCOCK

Acct #: 112001133000000000000

001414  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

17,060
3,330

17,060
3,330

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 999/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 342 SEC 45
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112001134000000000000

000342  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

463,980
21,000

463,980
21,000

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 1000/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 106.0000

 Map:

AB 1413 SEC 42
BLK B-1
J W HANCOCK

Acct #: 112001135000000000000

001413  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

65,170
12,280
65,170
12,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 1002/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1348 SEC 46
BLK E-2
C S HAGAMAN
E PART

Acct #: 112001136000000000000

001348  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

471,430
21,640

471,430
21,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 1003/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.7600

 Map:

AB 343 SEC 47
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112001139000000000000

000343  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

464,550
21,040

464,550
21,040

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ANGLEN DAVID & JENNY
10545  HWY 256
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 5996

Parcel/Seq #: 1004/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1413 & 1414 SEC
42 B1
J HANCOCK

Acct #: 112001140000000000000

010545  HWY 256   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
60,510
62,510
62,510

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 1005/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1346 SEC 156
BLK G&M
C S HAGAMAN

Acct #: 112001141000000000000

001346  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

471,300
21,620

471,300
21,620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CANTWELL DEVIN & JENNIFER
4557 E FM 1151
AMARILLO TX 79118-0000

Owner #: 416

Parcel/Seq #: 1006/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 84.0000

 Map:

AB 1413 & 1414 SEC
42 B1
J HANCOCK

Acct #: 112001141100000000000

001413  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

76,720
7,470

76,720
7,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ANGLEN DAVID & JENNY
10545  HWY 256
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 5996

Parcel/Seq #: 1007/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 50.0000

 Map:

AB 1413 & 1414 SEC
42 B1
J HANCOCK

Acct #: 112001141110000000000

001413  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

46,750
4,900

46,750
4,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ANGLEN DAVID & JENNY
10545  HWY 256
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 5996

Parcel/Seq #: 1008/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 9.0000

 Map:

AB 1413 & 1414 SEC
42 B1
J HANCOCK

Acct #: 112001141120000000000

001413  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

11,200
8,420

880
19,620
12,080

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 1009/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.2400

 Map:

AB 1042 SEC 154
BLK G&M
L R MOORE N/2

Acct #: 112001142000000000000

001042  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

241,110
11,900

241,110
11,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PAIGE CANYON VIEW
PROPERTIES LLC
315 WOODVALE AVE
ORANGE CA 92865-0000

Owner #: 1976

Parcel/Seq #: 1010/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1669 S/2 SEC 154
BLK G & M  50% INT
J W BROOKS

Acct #: 112001143000000000000

001669  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

134,300
9,280

134,300
9,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WOODSIDE FAMILY PRO LLC
6335 GOLDEN GATE DR
YORBA LINDA CA 92886-0000

Owner #: 2893

Parcel/Seq #: 1011/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1669 S/2 SEC 154
BLK G&M 50% INT
J W BROOKS

Acct #: 112001143100000000000

001669  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

134,300
9,280

134,300
9,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 1012/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1443 SEC 48
BLK E-2
CHAS B WOODBURN
N/2

Acct #: 112001144000000000000

001443  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

239,540
11,740

239,540
11,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON LAND LLC
2303 MOORE DR
ROSWELL NM 88201-0000

Owner #: 382

Parcel/Seq #: 1013/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1443 SEC 48
BLK E-2
CHAS B WOODBURN
S/2

Acct #: 112001144100000000000

001443  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

247,130
13,460

247,130
13,460

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 1014/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 480.0000

 Map:

AB 356 SEC 49
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112001145000000000000

000356  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

363,150
18,290

363,150
18,290

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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ESTES BRITTANY & PAYTON
10425 CO RD I
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 806

Parcel/Seq #: 1015/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 36.3300

 Map:

AB 1414 SEC 42
BLK B-1
J W HANCOCK

Acct #: 112001148000000000000

001414  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

34,880
7,970

34,880
7,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON LAND LLC
2303 MOORE DR
ROSWELL NM 88201-0000

Owner #: 382

Parcel/Seq #: 1016/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 356 SEC 49
BLK E2 D&SE
OUT OF SW/4

Acct #: 112001149000000000000

000356  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

138,950
11,250

138,950
11,250

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES BRITTANY & PAYTON
10425 CO RD I
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 806

Parcel/Seq #: 1017/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 73.3300

 Map:

AB 1413 SEC 42
BLK B-1
J W HANCOCK

Acct #: 112001150000000000000

001413  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

61,970
13,860
61,970
13,860

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH TRACY
12518 PANOLA WAY
SAN ANTONIO TX 78253-5510

Owner #: 2461

Parcel/Seq #: 1018/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 26.0000

 Map:

AB 62 SEC 15
BLK B-1 BS&F
50 % INTEREST

Acct #: 112001151000000000000

000062  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

24,250
2,520

24,250
2,520

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DELLARIA DONNA
303 WEATHERSTONE DR
PAOLO PA 19301-1921

Owner #: 703

Parcel/Seq #: 1019/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 26.0000

 Map:

AB 62 SEC 15
BLK B-1 BS&F
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 112001151100000000000

000062  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

24,250
2,520

24,250
2,520

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON MARY TOM
TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 384

Parcel/Seq #: 1020/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 205.0000

 Map:

AB 1894 SEC 20
BLK B-1  W A HANCOCK
S PART OF W/2

Acct #: 112001152000000000000

001894  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

163,520
36,020

163,520
36,020

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM & JOHN
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 1022/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 1810 SEC 22
BLK B-1
MRS M E BLACKWELL

Acct #: 112001153100000000000

001810  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

91,020
19,580
91,020
19,580

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RED SKY FARMS LLC
DONALD D WEAST
14806 FABIUS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248

Owner #: 6168

Parcel/Seq #: 1024/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 156.3400

 Map:

AB 1946 SEC 20
BLK B-1
W A HANCOCK

Acct #: 112001154000000000000

001946  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

126,120
27,920

126,120
27,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VAUGHAN FAMILY FARMS LLC
4003 AMBERLEE COURTS
SPRING TX 77386-0000

Owner #: 2740

Parcel/Seq #: 1025/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 314.0000

 Map:

AB 62 SEC 15
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112001155000000000000

000062  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

262,090
27,500

262,090
27,500

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RED SKY FARMS LLC
DONALD D WEAST
14806 FABIUS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248

Owner #: 6168

Parcel/Seq #: 1026/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 64.6600

 Map:

AB 1350 SEC 20
BLK B-1
W A HANCOCK

Acct #: 112001156000000000000

001350  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

52,250
11,570
52,250
11,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RED SKY FARMS LLC
DONALD D WEAST
14806 FABIUS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248

Owner #: 6168

Parcel/Seq #: 1027/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 31.0000

 Map:

AB 1946 SEC 20
BLK B-1
W A HANCOCK

Acct #: 112001157000000000000

001946  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

25,050
5,550

25,050
5,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 1028/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 425
SEC 131 BLK G&M
GC&SF

Acct #: 112001158000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

470,330
470,330

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL FAMILY TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 225

Parcel/Seq #: 1029/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 412 SEC 133
BLK G&M
GC&SF

Acct #: 112001159000000000000

000412  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

314,026
21,010

314,026
21,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RED SKY FARMS LLC
DONALD D WEAST
14806 FABIUS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248

Owner #: 6168

Parcel/Seq #: 1031/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 1413 SEC 42 BLK
B1 J HANCOCK

Acct #: 112001160000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

92,810
20,130
92,810
20,130

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MYERS BOOD EST
 SHIRLEY MYERS
314 NW 2ND
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 1872

Parcel/Seq #: 1032/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 145.0000

 Map:

AB 1161 SEC 66
BLK B-1
J M FORD

Acct #: 112001161000000000000

001161  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

116,930
24,720

116,930
24,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WEST J T
401 CR 8
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2827

Parcel/Seq #: 1033/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.0000

 Map:

AB 1475 SEC 30 BLK
B2 C E WELLS OUT OF
NE CORNER

Acct #: 112001266000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

3,000
40,620
43,620
43,620

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 1035/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 337 SEC 51
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112001307000000000000

000337  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

464,000
21,010

464,000
21,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 1036/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1285 SEC 50
BLK E-2
S L WAGLEY

Acct #: 112001310000000000000

001285  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

464,000
21,010

464,000
21,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
SOUTH PLAINS COUNCIL
#30 BRIECROFT OFFICE
LUBBOCK TX 79412-0000

Owner #: 268

Parcel/Seq #: 1042/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

AB 1349 SEC 140
BLK GM R W HANCOCK

Acct #: 112001368000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

0Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1047/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 325.1000

 Map:

AB 211 SEC 7
BLK G-2 GC&SF

Acct #: 112001475300000000000

000211  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

245,870
13,140

245,870
13,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1050/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 537.7500

 Map:

AB 1542 SEC 80
BLK A-1900
W N MILLER

Acct #: 112001476200000000000

001542  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

394,830
18,280

394,830
18,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 1054/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 641.8000

 Map:

AB 515 SEC 3
BLK G-6 A&G
641.8

Acct #: 112001477300000000000

000515  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

471,290
22,420

471,290
22,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1058/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 222 SEC 21
BLK G-2
J F TORRY

Acct #: 112001478300000000000

000222  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

132,880
9,640

132,880
9,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 1062/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 473.2800

 Map:

AB 320 SEC 183
BLK M-10
DS&E

Acct #: 112001479030000000000

000320  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

350,190
16,800

350,190
16,800

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1069/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 329.0000

 Map:

AB 212 SEC 5
BLK G-2 GC&SF

Acct #: 112001481300000000000

000212  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

252,690
14,010

252,690
14,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 177 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1072/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 153.9000

 Map:

AB 1223 PRE T A
NORTHCUTT

Acct #: 112001482200000000000

001223  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

111,480
4,980

111,480
4,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 1081/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 121.5000

 Map:

AB 320 SEC 183
BLK M-10 D&SE

Acct #: 112001483114000000000

000320  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

92,930
4,250

92,930
4,250

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1084/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1294 PRE J S
WATSON

Acct #: 112001484200000000000

001294  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

58,480
2,680

58,480
2,680

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1087/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 349.9900

 Map:

AB 509 SEC 13
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 112001485200000000000

000509  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

270,610
16,600

270,610
16,600

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1090/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 345 SEC 5
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112001486200000000000

000345  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

471,630
23,090

471,630
23,090

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1094/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 633.0000

 Map:

AB 1593 SEC 47
BLK A-1900
R B BRALY

Acct #: 112001487300000000000

001593  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

469,380
22,970

469,380
22,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1098/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 197.0000

 Map:

AB 509 NE/PT SEC 13
BLK G-6
A&G

Acct #: 112001488300000000000

000509  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

150,920
8,860

150,920
8,860

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1101/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 155.7000

 Map:

AB 1116 PRE J C
BURSON

Acct #: 112001489200000000000

001116  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

112,880
5,110

112,880
5,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 1107/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1358 SEC 18
BLK B-3
A J MONTGOMERY

Acct #: 112001491130000000000

001358  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

463,230
20,460

463,230
20,460

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1116/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 220 SEC 20
BLK G-2
PRESIDIO IRRIGATION

Acct #: 112001492130000000000

000220  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

239,660
12,370

239,660
12,370

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1126/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 571.6000

 Map:

AB 331 SEC 1
BLK E-2 D&SE

Acct #: 112001494200000000000

000331  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

415,610
18,870

415,610
18,870

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1130/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 646.0000

 Map:

AB 508 SEC 12
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 112001495300000000000

000508  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

492,250
23,080

492,250
23,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1134/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1316 SEC 8
BLK G-2
H. BAIN

Acct #: 112001496300000000000

001316  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

237,000
11,630

237,000
11,630

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1137/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1629 SEC 109
BLK A-1900
W D MILLER

Acct #: 112001497200000000000

001629  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

121,950
7,060

121,950
7,060

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1140/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 196.1000

 Map:

AB 1659 SEC 65
BLK A-1900
A G STEVENSON

Acct #: 112001498200000000000

001659  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

151,270
9,110

151,270
9,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1144/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 251.0000

 Map:

AB 1596 SEC 83
BLK A-1900
H L BRALY

Acct #: 112001499300000000000

001596  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

186,790
9,270

186,790
9,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1151/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 207.4000

 Map:

AB 1203 SEC 4
BLK G2 C MCCRAY

Acct #: 112001503200000000000

001203  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

158,960
8,740

158,960
8,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1156/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 114.0000

 Map:

AB 1203 SEC 4
BLK G2 C MCCRAE

Acct #: 112001505300000000000

001203  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

82,650
3,740

82,650
3,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1159/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 658.0000

 Map:

AB 512 SEC 16
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 112001507200000000000

000512  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

487,640
24,370

487,640
24,370

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1162/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 63.9000

 Map:

AB 217 SEC 3
BLK G-2 GC&SF

Acct #: 112001508200000000000

000217  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

54,630
4,500

54,630
4,500

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1166/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 222.0000

 Map:

AB 511 SEC 15
BLK G-6
A&G

Acct #: 112001509300000000000

000511  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

160,950
7,290

160,950
7,290

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1169/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 262.0000

 Map:

AB 217 SEC 3
BLK G-2 GC&SF

Acct #: 112001510200000000000

000217  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

216,720
15,640

216,720
15,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1173/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 505 SEC 9
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 112001511300000000000

000505  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

465,070
21,190

465,070
21,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 1177/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 209 SEC 13
BLK G-2
GC&SF RR CO

Acct #: 112001512300000000000

000209  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

250,050
14,350

250,050
14,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1181/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 384.1000

 Map:

AB 511 SEC 15
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 112001513200000000000

000511  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

285,620
13,860

285,620
13,860

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1185/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 210 SEC 9
BLK G-2 GC&SF

Acct #: 112001514300000000000

000210  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

250,080
15,320

250,080
15,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 1189/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 602.6000

 Map:

AB 316 SEC 177
BLK M-10
DS&E

Acct #: 112001515300000000000

000316  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

481,130
23,820

481,130
23,820

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 1195/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 586.3000

 Map:

AB 504 SEC 8
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 112001516103000000000

000504  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

445,940
25,560

445,940
25,560

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 1199/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 99.2000

 Map:

AB 504 SEC 8
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 112001516140000000000

000504  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

86,800
7,580

86,800
7,580

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 1203/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.3000

 Map:

AB 1962 SEC 46 PRE
ADAIR

Acct #: 112001519130000000000

001962  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

4,570
210

4,570
210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1206/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 39.0000

 Map:

AB 532 SEC 63
BLK G-2 D&P RY

Acct #: 112001568200000000000

000532  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

35,100
3,340

35,100
3,340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCPHERSON STEVEN DALE
620 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 1725

Parcel/Seq #: 1207/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 131.0000

 Map:

AB 1740 SEC 28
BLK B-4
A L SAXON

Acct #: 112002010000000000000

001740  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

121,000
27,710

121,000
27,710

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON LAND LLC
2303 MOORE DR
ROSWELL NM 88201-0000

Owner #: 382

Parcel/Seq #: 1208/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 643.0000

 Map:

AB 400 SEC 153
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002184000000000000

000400  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

10,510
578,850

53,740
589,360

64,250

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIDDELL ALTON
PO BOX 308
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2258

Parcel/Seq #: 1209/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1239 SEC 38
BLK B-1
RIDDELL W/2 OF SW/4

Acct #: 112002185000000000000

001239  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

60,460
12,960
60,460
12,960

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON LAND LLC
2303 MOORE DR
ROSWELL NM 88201-0000

Owner #: 382

Parcel/Seq #: 1210/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1392 SEC 152
BLK G&M
ANDERSON

Acct #: 112002186000000000000

001392  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

13,130
537,690

39,480
550,820

52,610

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1213/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 418 SEC 179
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002187200000000000

000418  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

3,000
557,710

76,340
560,710

79,340

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 1214/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 641.5000

 Map:

AB 420 SEC 149
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002188000000000000

000420  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

569,200
51,110

569,200
51,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RED SKY FARMS LLC
DONALD D WEAST
14806 FABIUS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248

Owner #: 6168

Parcel/Seq #: 1215/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1256 SEC 36 BLK A
PLES SKEEN

Acct #: 112002189000000000000

001256  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

278,080
61,480

278,080
61,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1218/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1330 SEC 178
BLK G&M
W CRAWFORD

Acct #: 112002190200000000000

001330  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

558,410
70,910

558,410
70,910

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WHEELER BROTHERS
BOX 95
TURKEY TX 79261-0282

Owner #: 2842

Parcel/Seq #: 1219/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 75.0000

 Map:

AB 1805 SEC 56
BLK B-2
G F REID

Acct #: 112002191000000000000

001805  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

65,940
8,300

65,940
8,300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SULLIVAN GARY
110 LOBO DR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2556

Parcel/Seq #: 1220/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LOTS 31 E/2 32 33
PERSONAL PROPERTY
110 E LOBO DR

Acct #: 112002191100000000000

000110  LOBO DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

89,550
89,550
15,780
73,770

Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BRISCOE COUNTY
PO BOX 153
SILVERTON TX 79257-0153

Owner #: 309

Parcel/Seq #: 1221/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 49.0000

 Map:

AB 820 SEC 49 BLK B3
B S & F

Acct #: 112002192000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

39,500
39,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 1222/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1286 SEC 52
BLK E-2
S L WAGLEY

Acct #: 112002193000000000000

001286  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

464,680
21,070

464,680
21,070

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 1223/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 344 SEC 53
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112002195000000000000

000344  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

464,000
21,010

464,000
21,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1227/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 480.0000

 Map:

AB 1138 N/2 & SE/4
SEC 182 BLK G&M
P L CRAWFORD

Acct #: 112002197200000000000

001138  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

408,410
33,570

408,410
33,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STITH MEGAN
1327 MORRISSEY RD
NEWCASTLE WY 82701

Owner #: 656

Parcel/Seq #: 1228/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 47.0000

 Map:

AB 1277 SEC 44
BLK B-3
THORNTON

Acct #: 112002198000000000000

001277  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

4,440
43,060

5,170
47,500

9,610

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN DON
PO BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 338

Parcel/Seq #: 1230/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 430 NE/4 SEC 55
BLK A A&B (160 AC)

Acct #: 112002201000000000000

000430  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

129,400
27,650

129,400
27,650

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1233/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1332 W/2 SEC 236
BLK G&M
W B CRAWFORD

Acct #: 112002202200000000000

001332  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

267,140
19,550

267,140
19,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLINS DANE
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1862

Parcel/Seq #: 1234/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 1920 SEC 40
BLK B-1
W C DONNELL
E 3/4 OF SE/4

Acct #: 112002203000000000000

001920  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

103,930
22,740

103,930
22,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1237/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1468 SEC 236
BLK G&M E/2
ROBERTSON

Acct #: 112002204200000000000

001468  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

242,550
12,700

242,550
12,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1240/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 346 SEC 23
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112002205200000000000

000346  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

486,600
26,110

486,600
26,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1243/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 973 SEC 24
BLK E2
L BRALY

Acct #: 112002206200000000000

000973  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

466,980
21,630

466,980
21,630

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1246/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 334 SEC 25
BLK E-2 D&SE

Acct #: 112002207200000000000

000334  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

463,980
21,000

463,980
21,000

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1249/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1139 SEC 26
BLK E-2
P CRAWFORD

Acct #: 112002208200000000000

001139  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

464,000
21,010

464,000
21,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1252/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1565 SEC 220
BLK GM N/2
J W STOVALL

Acct #: 112002209200000000000

001565  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

235,000
10,760

235,000
10,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURDETT SHANNON T
PO BOX 8906
AMARILLO TX 79114-0000

Owner #: 367

Parcel/Seq #: 1253/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.67 

Situs:
 213.3440

 Map:

AB 1779 SEC 220
S/2 G&M
R B BRALEY
AB 1672

Acct #: 112002210000000000000

001779  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

178,410
12,550

178,410
12,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH ANGELA
7910 SIMPSON DRIVE
AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 6125

Parcel/Seq #: 1253/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 106.6560

 Map:

AB 1779 SEC 220
S/2 G&M
R B BRALEY
AB 1672

Acct #: 112002210000000000000

001779  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

89,190
6,280

89,190
6,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TEEPLE FARMS  LLC
PO BOX 477
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2590

Parcel/Seq #: 1254/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 310.0000

 Map:

AB 1256 SEC 36 BLK A
PLES SKEEN

Acct #: 112002211000000000000

001256  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

11,060
264,920

59,350
275,980

70,410

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1256/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1573 SEC 182
BLK G&M   (SW/4)
M M TERRY

Acct #: 112002211200000000000

001573  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

124,050
7,310

124,050
7,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MT HERMON HILLS LLC
323 MAIN ST #2
CHATHAM NJ 07928-2281

Owner #: 1852

Parcel/Seq #: 1257/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 421  S/2 SEC 165
BLK G&M
GC&SF RY

Acct #: 112002212000000000000

000421  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

290,090
27,410

290,090
27,410

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1260/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 421 SEC 165
BLK G&M GC&SF
N/2

Acct #: 112002213200000000000

000421  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

236,760
11,290

236,760
11,290

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1263/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 971 SEC 164
BLK GM N/2
LEVI BRALY

Acct #: 112002214200000000000

000971  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

232,900
10,580

232,900
10,580

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON REX
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0717

Owner #: 1373

Parcel/Seq #: 1264/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.9000

 Map:

AB 65 SEC 21
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002215000000000000

000065  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

620
4,410

420
5,030
1,040

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HENARD DELTAH
3910 FM 2734
WELLINGTON TX 79095-0000

Owner #: 1176

Parcel/Seq #: 1265/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 636.7200

 Map:

AB 1370 SEC 42
BLK B-3
J M SANDERSON

Acct #: 112002216000000000000

001370  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

565,100
72,090

565,100
72,090

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DETWEILER MERVIN
6365 KENSINGTON
RD  NE
CARROLLTON OH 44615-0000

Owner #: 707

Parcel/Seq #: 1266/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1668 S/2 SEC 164
BLK G&M
K E BAIN

Acct #: 112002217000000000000

001668  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

263,560
17,260

263,560
17,260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1269/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 274 SEC 235
BLK G&M DS&E

Acct #: 112002218200000000000

000274  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

486,930
24,870

486,930
24,870

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1273/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1431 SEC 176
BLK GM E/2
R ROBERTSON

Acct #: 112002220200000000000

001431  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

239,730
12,040

239,730
12,040

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

R & S FARMS LLC
5700 CR 423
GRANDVIEW TX 76050

Owner #: 6112

Parcel/Seq #: 1274/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 200.0000

 Map:

AB 1797 S 200 OF
W/2 SEC 54
BLK A  G C HOLT

Acct #: 112002221000000000000

001797  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

780
177,710

29,880
178,490

30,660

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1277/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1331 W/2 SEC 176
BLK G&M
W B CRAWFORD
AB 1408 & 1331

Acct #: 112002222200000000000

001331  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

258,850
16,420

258,850
16,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

R & S FARMS LLC
5700 CR 423
GRANDVIEW TX 76050

Owner #: 6112

Parcel/Seq #: 1278/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 1469 SEC 54 BLK A
J J SAVAGE

Acct #: 112002223000000000000

001469  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

490
100,000

17,410
100,490

17,900

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1281/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 392 SEC 175
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002224200000000000

000392  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

596,240
61,780

596,240
61,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 1282/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 45.0000

 Map:

AB 269   SEC 43
BLK B-3  BS&F

Acct #: 112002225000000000000

000269  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

35,800
35,800

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 1283/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 595.0000

 Map:

AB 269   SEC 43
BLK B-3  BS&F

Acct #: 112002225100000000000

000269  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

525,420
70,100

525,420
70,100

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RED SKY FARMS LLC
DONALD D WEAST
14806 FABIUS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248

Owner #: 6168

Parcel/Seq #: 1284/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 39 SEC 47
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002226000000000000

000039  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

539,030
91,260

539,030
91,260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON REX
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0717

Owner #: 1373

Parcel/Seq #: 1285/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 634.0000

 Map:

AB 1829 SEC 46 BLK A
H C MERCER
AB 1722 & 1322

Acct #: 112002227000000000000

001829  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

566,470
52,400

566,470
52,400

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CARPENTER PENNY
1899 COUNTY RD 12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 434

Parcel/Seq #: 1293/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1142 SEC 174
BLK G&M
M CRAWFORD .

Acct #: 112002229200000000000

001899  CO RD 12   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
180,190

2,440
184,630

36,534
148,096

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1294/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 639.0000

 Map:

AB 1142 SEC 174
BLK G&M
M CRAWFORD .

Acct #: 112002229210000000000

001142  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

23,940
562,090

55,340
586,030

79,280

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RED SKY FARMS LLC
DONALD D WEAST
14806 FABIUS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248

Owner #: 6168

Parcel/Seq #: 1295/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 264.0000

 Map:

AB 62 SEC 15
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002230000000000000

000062  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

210,760
46,440

210,760
46,440

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 1296/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 707 SEC 8 BLK B-1
G M KLUTTS

Acct #: 112002231000000000000

000707  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

536,210
55,010

536,210
55,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1297/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 36 SEC 41
BLK A A&B
NW/4

Acct #: 112002233000000000000

000036  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

126,330
27,670

126,330
27,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MT HERMON HILLS LLC
323 MAIN ST #2
CHATHAM NJ 07928-2281

Owner #: 1852

Parcel/Seq #: 1298/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 386 SEC 183
BLK G&M
GC&SF RY

Acct #: 112002234000000000000

000386  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

553,240
45,640

553,240
45,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR MOLLY
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 2555

Parcel/Seq #: 1302/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1274 SEC 184
BLK G&M
D H SWEENEY

Acct #: 112002236000000000000

001274  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

128,720
41,210

128,720
41,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR ROY ANN
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 253

Parcel/Seq #: 1302/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1274 SEC 184
BLK G&M
D H SWEENEY

Acct #: 112002236000000000000

001274  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

128,720
41,210

128,720
41,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE 
DEPARTMENT
4200 SMITH SCHOOL RD
AUSTIN TX 78744

Owner #: 6239

Parcel/Seq #: 1303/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 183.5000

 Map:

AB 56 SEC 3
BLK B-1 BS&F
PART E/2

Acct #: 112002237000000000000

000056  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

168,290
168,290

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DUNHAM SUE
112 PALM DRIVE
MARLIN TX 76661-0000

Owner #: 759

Parcel/Seq #: 1304/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 121.6000

 Map:

AB 56 SEC 3
BLK B-1 BS&F (OUT OF
W CNTRL PT OF N 2/3)

Acct #: 112002238000000000000

000056  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

101,770
17,840

101,770
17,840

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BOMAR MOLLY
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 2555

Parcel/Seq #: 1305/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 150.0000

 Map:

AB 1274 SE/COR SEC
184
BLK G&M D H SWEENEY

Acct #: 112002239000000000000

001274  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

117,580
25,660

117,580
25,660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR ROY ANN
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 253

Parcel/Seq #: 1305/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 150.0000

 Map:

AB 1274 SE/COR SEC
184
BLK G&M D H SWEENEY

Acct #: 112002239000000000000

001274  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

117,580
25,660

117,580
25,660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DUNHAM FREDDIE & WALTER
 FREDDIE DUNHAM
112 PALM DR
MARLIN TX 76661-0000

Owner #: 757

Parcel/Seq #: 1306/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 121.6000

 Map:

AB 56 SEC 3
BLK B-1 BS&F
W/PT OF N 2/3

Acct #: 112002240000000000000

000056  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

109,380
10,370

109,380
10,370

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WEST RANGE LL
9500 CR HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2832

Parcel/Seq #: 1308/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 148 LAB 11 LGE 3
SJ CSL

Acct #: 112002242000000000000

000148  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

1,870
200

1,870
200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

YOUNGQUIST GAYLON E
GDS FARMS
2406 N CO RD 1040
SHALLOWATER TX 79363-0000

Owner #: 2921

Parcel/Seq #: 1309/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 79.0000

 Map:

AB 36 SEC 41
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002243000000000000

000036  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

60,920
12,920
60,920
12,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 195 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

BRANNON VAUGHNELL
BOX 93
SILVERTON TX 79257-0093

Owner #: 293

Parcel/Seq #: 1310/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 297.6000

 Map:

AB 36 SEC 41
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002244000000000000

000036  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

251,770
41,280

251,770
41,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR MOLLY
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 2555

Parcel/Seq #: 1311/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 391 SEC 173
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002245000000000000

000391  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

2,880
247,090

29,430
249,970

32,310

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR ROY ANN
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 253

Parcel/Seq #: 1311/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 391 SEC 173
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002245000000000000

000391  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

2,880
247,090

29,430
249,970

32,310

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1316/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 643.0000

 Map:

AB 390 SEC 169
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002248200000000000

000390  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

583,390
55,250

583,390
55,250

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1319/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 316.0000

 Map:

AB 1254 SEC 168
BLK GM E/2
R SEDGWICK

Acct #: 112002249200000000000

001254  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

236,000
10,960

236,000
10,960

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DEVIN DELBERT MRS
8913 FM 146
TULIA TX 79088-0102

Owner #: 708

Parcel/Seq #: 1320/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 354.5600

 Map:

AB 148 LAB 22-23
LGE 3
SJ CSL

Acct #: 112002251000000000000

000148  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
10,580

291,160
54,130

303,740
66,710

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LUKENBILL LLC
9500 CR HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 1531

Parcel/Seq #: 1321/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 176.8000

 Map:

AB 148 LAB 21
LGE 3
SJ CSL

Acct #: 112002251100000000000

000148  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

161,840
16,110

161,840
16,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOEDEKER CHARLES L
PO BOX 135
CHILDRESS TX 79201-0000

Owner #: 240

Parcel/Seq #: 1322/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.6100

 Map:

AB 1370 SEC 42
BLK B-3 JM SANDERSON

Acct #: 112002252000000000000

001370  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J4  

5,220
5,220
5,220

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STODGHILL JOY
BOX 111
SILVERTON TX 79257-0111

Owner #: 2534

Parcel/Seq #: 1323/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 340.0000

 Map:

AB 1325 SEC 10
BLK B-3
J B BRYANT

Acct #: 112002254000000000000

001325  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

268,580
58,990

268,580
58,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

R & S FARMS LLC
5700 CR 423
GRANDVIEW TX 76050

Owner #: 6112

Parcel/Seq #: 1324/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 307.0000

 Map:

AB 1122 SEC 54 BLK A
J M CARR
E/2

Acct #: 112002255000000000000

000875  FM378   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
32,410

262,740
41,460

297,150
75,870

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WEST RANGE LL
9500 CR HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2832

Parcel/Seq #: 1325/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1,228.0000

 Map:

AB 148 LABS 1-2
9-12 & 20
LGE 3 SJ CSL

Acct #: 112002256000000000000

000148  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

1,121,850
121,430

1,121,850
121,430

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STODGHILL JOY
BOX 111
SILVERTON TX 79257-0111

Owner #: 2534

Parcel/Seq #: 1328/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 60.0000

 Map:

AB 1325 SEC 10
BLK B-3
J B BRYANT
N/2 OF S/2 OF E240

Acct #: 112002259000000000000

001325  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

46,890
10,150
46,890
10,150

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CULWELL GREGORY
8948 FM 146
TULIA TX 79088-4801

Owner #: 638

Parcel/Seq #: 1329/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 144.3000

 Map:

AB 148 LAB 17 24
LGE 3
SJ CSL

Acct #: 112002261000000000000

000148  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

126,340
10,760

126,340
10,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REEVES RANDALL
INHERITANCE TRUST
6508 3RD STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79416-0000

Owner #: 2218

Parcel/Seq #: 1330/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1325 SEC 10
BLK B-3
J B BRYANT
ALL OF S/2 OF THE N/2 OF THE W/2

Acct #: 112002263000000000000

001325  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

34,030
4,790

34,030
4,790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL JIM
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-4907

Owner #: 552

Parcel/Seq #: 1331/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1325 SEC 10
BLK B-3
J B BRYANT

Acct #: 112002264000000000000

001325  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

68,470
5,140

68,470
5,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MAY ALVIN
10125 CO RD R
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1644

Parcel/Seq #: 1332/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1828 SEC 168
BLK G&M W/2
B HAYES

Acct #: 112002265000000000000

001828  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
82,410
84,410
84,410

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MAY ALVIN
10125 CO RD R
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1644

Parcel/Seq #: 1333/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.0000

 Map:

AB 1828 SEC 168
BLK G&M W/2
B HAYES

Acct #: 112002265100000000000

001828  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

267,660
19,410

267,660
19,410

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STODGHILL JOY
BOX 111
SILVERTON TX 79257-0111

Owner #: 2534

Parcel/Seq #: 1334/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 99.3000

 Map:

AB 131 SEC 9
BLK B-3 BS&F
N/2 OF S/2 OF 398.4

Acct #: 112002266000000000000

000131  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

80,480
10,610
80,480
10,610

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1337/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 643.0000

 Map:

AB 396 SEC 163
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002267200000000000

000396  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

563,220
46,920

563,220
46,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DICK & KIPPI
9350 CR JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 550

Parcel/Seq #: 1340/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 527.0000

 Map:

AB 147 W/2 17 & 24
ALL 16 & 25
LGE 2 SJ CSL

Acct #: 112002269000000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,160
426,030

78,360
427,190

79,520

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 1341/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 147 W/2 17 & 24
ALL 16 & 25
LGE 2 SJ CSL

Acct #: 112002269100000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

1,620
1,620

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DETWEILER MERVIN
6365 KENSINGTON
RD  NE
CARROLLTON OH 44615-0000

Owner #: 707

Parcel/Seq #: 1342/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 557.0000

 Map:

AB 928 SEC 166
BLK G&M
K E BAIN

Acct #: 112002270000000000000

000928  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,000
62,360

513,520
51,720

577,880
116,080

Land NonHomesite: 
New Improvement 
NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TEEPLE FARMS  LLC
PO BOX 477
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2590

Parcel/Seq #: 1343/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.2800

 Map:

AB 1256 SEC 36 BLK A
PLES SKEEN  (BARN)

Acct #: 112002271000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

4,400
38,810
43,210
43,210

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1347/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 265.0000

 Map:

AB 147 LAB 1 & N/2
LAB 10
LGE 2 S J CSL
100 INT

Acct #: 112002272300000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

233,360
32,390

233,360
32,390

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STODGHILL JOY
BOX 111
SILVERTON TX 79257-0111

Owner #: 2534

Parcel/Seq #: 1348/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 299.2000

 Map:

AB 131 SEC 9
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112002273000000000000

000131  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,540
239,880

29,960
242,420

32,500

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CASNER RICHARD ETAL
JOHN T KELLEY ETAL
3823 84TH
LUBBOCK TX 79423-0000

Owner #: 446

Parcel/Seq #: 1349/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.0000

 Map:

AB 1873 6 AC OUT OF
NE/COR
SEC 166 BLK G&M
G R FORT

Acct #: 112002274000000000000

000928  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

4,800
240

4,800
240

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 1350/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 259.0000

 Map:

AB 63 SEC 17
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002275000000000000

000063  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

28,070
219,750

32,230
247,820

60,300

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 1354/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 241.6000

 Map:

AB 131 SEC 9
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112002276300000000000

000131  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

177,640
8,140

177,640
8,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATTON MARK
746 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-9712

Owner #: 2006

Parcel/Seq #: 1356/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1336 SEC 40 BLK A
JANE CROSS

Acct #: 112002277000000000000

001336  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,880
261,570

57,620
264,450

60,500

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES ROSS
PO BOX 521
SILVERTON TX 79257-0521

Owner #: 813

Parcel/Seq #: 1357/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 32 SEC 33
BLK A A&B
E/2

Acct #: 112002278000000000000

000032  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

280,630
61,150

280,630
61,150

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 1358/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1673 SEC 166
BLK G&M
G R FORT

Acct #: 112002279000000000000

000928  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

74,200
7,620

74,200
7,620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1361/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 613.0000

 Map:

AB 1292 SEC 8
BLK E2 W N WARD

Acct #: 112002280200000000000

001292  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

461,150
24,100

461,150
24,100

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1365/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 264.6800

 Map:

AB 147 LAB 2 & N/2
LAB 9
LGE 2 S J CSL
100 INT

Acct #: 112002281300000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

230,320
34,670

230,320
34,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRUNSON FAMILY FARMS, LLC
100 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6249

Parcel/Seq #: 1366/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 32 SEC 33
BLK A A&B   (160 AC)
SW/4

Acct #: 112002282000000000000

000032  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

139,280
31,420

139,280
31,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 1370/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 130 SEC 7
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112002284300000000000

000130  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

470,110
21,550

470,110
21,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CASNER RICHARD ETAL
JOHN T KELLEY ETAL
3823 84TH
LUBBOCK TX 79423-0000

Owner #: 446

Parcel/Seq #: 1372/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 213.0000

 Map:

AB 1874 SEC 158
BLK G&M
G R FORT
N 213

Acct #: 112002285000000000000

001874  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

177,210
25,700

177,210
25,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

R & S FARMS LLC
5700 CR 423
GRANDVIEW TX 76050

Owner #: 6112

Parcel/Seq #: 1374/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 32 SEC 33
BLK A A&B
N/2 OF W/2

Acct #: 112002287000000000000

000032  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

126,730
27,820

126,730
27,820

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 1378/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 129 SEC 5
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112002289300000000000

000129  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

486,630
25,130

486,630
25,130

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS ROY LYNN
2802 N QUAKER AVE
SPC 27
LUBBOCK TX 79415-2705

Owner #: 327

Parcel/Seq #: 1380/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1448 SEC 6
BLK B-1
A T BROOKS
25 % INTEREST

Acct #: 112002290000000000000

001448  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

30,680
4,990

30,680
4,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REEVES RANDALL
INHERITANCE TRUST
6508 3RD STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79416-0000

Owner #: 2218

Parcel/Seq #: 1381/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1394 SEC 4
BLK B-3
M F BARBER
ALL OF THE NW/2

Acct #: 112002291000000000000

001394  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

31,670
4,650

31,670
4,650

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MINYARD FERN
704 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1802

Parcel/Seq #: 1382/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1448 SEC 6
BLK B-1
A T BROOKS
25 % INTEREST

Acct #: 112002291100000000000

001448  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

30,680
4,990

30,680
4,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DREWRY JOYCE
1429 ELMDALE ROAD N
ABILENE TX 79601-0000

Owner #: 745

Parcel/Seq #: 1383/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1448 SEC 6
BLK B-1
A T BROOKS
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 112002291110000000000

001448  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

30,680
4,990

30,680
4,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS BILL
HCR 2  BOX 11
SILVERTON TX 79257-9208

Owner #: 322

Parcel/Seq #: 1384/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1448 SEC 6
BLK B-1
A T BROOKS
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 112002291111000000000

001448  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

25,470
5,040

25,470
5,040

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRABBE ALICE
1152 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1048

Parcel/Seq #: 1385/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1726 SEC 32 BLK A
S R ABERNATHY
NE/4

Acct #: 112002292000000000000

001726  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

134,520
24,360

134,520
24,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMSON COLENE
7613 HWY 86
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2870

Parcel/Seq #: 1386/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 354.3700

 Map:

AB 147 LAB 4-5 LGE 2
S J CSL

Acct #: 112002293000000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

180
323,090

31,290
323,270

31,470

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BIRDWELL FAMILY TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 225

Parcel/Seq #: 1387/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 213.3300

 Map:

AB 56 SEC 3
BLK B-1 BS&F
S/3

Acct #: 112002294000000000000

000056  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

270
174,162

33,860
174,432

34,130

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 1392/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 480.0000

 Map:

AB 1394 SEC 4
BLK B-3
M F BARBER

Acct #: 112002295300000000000

001394  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

359,050
18,030

359,050
18,030

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CASNER RICHARD
708 LION ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 445

Parcel/Seq #: 1394/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 226.6600

 Map:

AB 970 SEC 158
BLK G&M
BRALY

Acct #: 112002296000000000000

000970  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,000
209,360

21,210
210,360

22,210

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1398/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 177.0000

 Map:

AB 147 LAB 13 LGE 2
SJ CSL
100 INT

Acct #: 112002297300000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

143,020
31,680

143,020
31,680

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL FAMILY TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 225

Parcel/Seq #: 1399/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 409 SEC 135
BLK G&M
GC&SF

Acct #: 112002298000000000000

000409  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

367,559
36,970

367,559
36,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CASNER RICHARD ETAL
JOHN T KELLEY ETAL
3823 84TH
LUBBOCK TX 79423-0000

Owner #: 446

Parcel/Seq #: 1401/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 200.0000

 Map:

AB 1750 SEC 158
BLK G&M
JNO BOB & WILL FORT

Acct #: 112002299000000000000

001750  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

147,700
25,670

147,700
25,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 1405/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 175.5100

 Map:

AB 147 LAB 8 LGE 2
S J CSL

Acct #: 112002300300000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

16,600
150,800

25,040
167,400

41,640

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCWATERS DALE & PAT
888 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0722

Owner #: 1729

Parcel/Seq #: 1407/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.0000

 Map:

04 1336 SEC 40 BLK A
JANE CROSS

Acct #: 112002301000000000000

001336  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

255,960
50,490

255,960
50,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARNOLD WALTER
BOX 713
SILVERTON TX 79257-0713

Owner #: 71

Parcel/Seq #: 1409/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.4000

 Map:

AB 270 SEC 219
BLK G&M DS&E

Acct #: 112002302000000000000

000270  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

147,860
14,800

147,860
14,800

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL FAMILY TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 225

Parcel/Seq #: 1410/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 959 SEC 132
BLK G&M
A N ASKEY

Acct #: 112002304000000000000

000959  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

326,900
23,880

326,900
23,880

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BBK FARMS LLC
646 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 889

Parcel/Seq #: 1412/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 34 S/2 SEC 37
BLK A A&B
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 112002305000000000000

000034  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

116,460
23,380

116,460
23,380

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BBK FARMS LLC
646 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 889

Parcel/Seq #: 1413/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 34 S/2 SEC 37
BLK A A&B
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 112002305100000000000

000034  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

116,460
23,380

116,460
23,380

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MT HERMON HILLS LLC
323 MAIN ST #2
CHATHAM NJ 07928-2281

Owner #: 1852

Parcel/Seq #: 1414/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 481.0000

 Map:

AB 270 N 3/4 SEC 219
BLK G&M
D&SE

Acct #: 112002306000000000000

000270  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

439,280
42,920

439,280
42,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BREEDLOVE BRYAN
1006 COMMERCE
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 297

Parcel/Seq #: 1415/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 34 SEC 37
BLK A A&B
NE/4

Acct #: 112002307000000000000

000034  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

133,450
29,490

133,450
29,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VAUGHAN DANNY
PO BOX 8
CHERAW CO 81030-0000

Owner #: 2738

Parcel/Seq #: 1416/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1895 SEC 2
BLK B-1
J M HARRIS N/2

Acct #: 112002308000000000000

001895  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

282,120
24,410

282,120
24,410

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 207 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

COGDELL JIM
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-4907

Owner #: 552

Parcel/Seq #: 1417/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 329.3000

 Map:

AB 128 SEC 3
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112002309000000000000

000128  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

750
5,310

299,220
28,920

305,280
34,980

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MOORE LINDA
961 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0055

Owner #: 1829

Parcel/Seq #: 1418/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 34 SEC 37
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002310000000000000

000034  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

140,820
29,830

140,820
29,830

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HESTER RICK ETAL
393 FM 1065
FLOMOT TX 79234

Owner #: 1205

Parcel/Seq #: 1419/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 112.0000

 Map:

AB 1940 SEC 2
BLK B-1
J M HARRIS
N/2 OF S/2

Acct #: 112002311000000000000

001940  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

95,270
15,110
95,270
15,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ISBELL MARY STODGHILL
PO BOX 704
STINNETT TX 79083-0000

Owner #: 1317

Parcel/Seq #: 1420/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 89.0666

 Map:

AB 128 SEC 3
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112002313000000000000

000128  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

72,390
15,020
72,390
15,020

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAJORS DONNA
8008 BRENTWOOD AVE
LUBBOCK TX 79424-2820

Owner #: 1554

Parcel/Seq #: 1421/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 89.0666

 Map:

AB 128 SEC 3
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112002313100000000000

000128  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

72,390
15,020
72,390
15,020

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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EASTERLING CAROL
6104 94TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79427-7033

Owner #: 767

Parcel/Seq #: 1422/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 89.0666

 Map:

AB 128 SEC 3
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112002313200000000000

000128  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

72,390
15,020
72,390
15,020

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURDETT THOMAS BLAKE
19000 OAK SPRINGS TRAIL
AMARILLO TX 79119

Owner #: 6260

Parcel/Seq #: 1423/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 90.4000

 Map:

AB 1450 SEC 2
BLK B-1
W H CHEESER

Acct #: 112002314000000000000

001450  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

70,280
7,550

70,280
7,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 1427/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 43.6000

 Map:

AB 128 SEC 3
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112002315300000000000

000128  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

32,210
1,480

32,210
1,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH DONA
BOX 426
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0426

Owner #: 2425

Parcel/Seq #: 1429/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.6000

 Map:

AB 1910 SEC 2
BLK B-1
J M HARRIS
SW PART OF S/2

Acct #: 112002316000000000000

001910  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

4,520
1,000
4,520
1,000

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURDETT THOMAS BLAKE
19000 OAK SPRINGS TRAIL
AMARILLO TX 79119

Owner #: 6260

Parcel/Seq #: 1430/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 110.0300

 Map:

AB 1941 SEC 2
BLK B-1
J M HARRIS

Acct #: 112002317000000000000

001941  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

84,160
11,120
84,160
11,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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ZIEGLER FAMILY TRUST
ZIEGLER ALMA LOIS
9802 CR F
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2924

Parcel/Seq #: 1431/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 985 SEC 16
BLK B-2
J BURSON
N/2

Acct #: 112002318000000000000

000985  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

260,180
57,460

260,180
57,460

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARNOLD WALTER
BOX 713
SILVERTON TX 79257-0713

Owner #: 71

Parcel/Seq #: 1432/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 393 SEC 157
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002319000000000000

000393  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

562,650
47,850

562,650
47,850

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FOSTER DAVID
37 CROCKETT DR
TULIA TX 79088-1429

Owner #: 881

Parcel/Seq #: 1433/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 348.0000

 Map:

AB 148 LAB 18-19
LGE 3
S J CSL

Acct #: 112002320000000000000

000148  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

8,720
320,850

32,290
329,570

41,010

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARNOLD WALTER
BOX 713
SILVERTON TX 79257-0713

Owner #: 71

Parcel/Seq #: 1434/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 100.0000

 Map:

AB 394 SEC 159
BLK G&M
GC&SF RR CO

Acct #: 112002321000000000000

000394  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

80,770
17,340
80,770
17,340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STORIE REVOCABLE LIVING
1321 CORONA CT
PROSPER TX 75078-0000

Owner #: 2539

Parcel/Seq #: 1435/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 301.6000

 Map:

AB 1481 SEC 32 BLK A
M A BAKER
W/2

Acct #: 112002322000000000000

001481  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

7,200
266,930

60,420
274,130

67,620

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BECHTOLD JEROMY
PO BOX 444
KRESS TX 79052

Owner #: 6188

Parcel/Seq #: 1436/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 219.4500

 Map:

AB 59 SEC 9 BLK B-1
BS&F

Acct #: 112002323000000000000

000059  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

185,120
22,880

185,120
22,880

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BBK FARMS LLC
646 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 889

Parcel/Seq #: 1438/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 117 S/2 N/2 SEC
25 BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112002324000000000000

000117  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

164,000
38,400

164,000
38,400

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAR-S INC
 DAR LEE FOSTER
570 FM 2883
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 654

Parcel/Seq #: 1439/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 401.3400

 Map:

AB 59 SEC 9
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002325000000000000

000059  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

303,800
65,450

303,800
65,450

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 1440/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0200

 Map:

AB 59 SEC 9
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002325100000000000

000059  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

10
10

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CASNER RICHARD ETAL
JOHN T KELLEY ETAL
3823 84TH
LUBBOCK TX 79423-0000

Owner #: 446

Parcel/Seq #: 1441/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 540.0000

 Map:

AB 394 SEC 159
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002326000000000000

000394  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

460,230
49,790

460,230
49,790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 1442/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 135.0000

 Map:

AB 1597 SEC 160
BLK G&M
E C BRITIAN

Acct #: 112002328000000000000

001597  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

114,000
8,130

114,000
8,130

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAMILTON RANDEL ETAL
BOX 156
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0156

Owner #: 1120

Parcel/Seq #: 1443/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1851 SEC 14
BLK B-1 H E SKAGGS

Acct #: 112002329000000000000

001851  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

132,850
22,020

132,850
22,020

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 1444/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 105.0000

 Map:

AB 1900 SEC 160  G&M
WM WOOD  (E/2 OF
NW/4 OF W/PT OF NE/4

Acct #: 112002330000000000000

001900  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

84,020
18,570
84,020
18,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOLLIS FAMILY LIVING TRST
 PRESTON & JOANN
17250 SPRING LAKE DR
CANYON TX 79015-9409

Owner #: 1245

Parcel/Seq #: 1445/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 177.0000

 Map:

AB 147 LAB 14 LGE 2
S J CSL

Acct #: 112002331000000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

129,980
24,300

129,980
24,300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 1446/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 400.0000

 Map:

AB 1890 SEC 160
BLK G&M
W M WOOD

Acct #: 112002332000000000000

001890  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

342,350
51,230

342,350
51,230

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BROWN DON
PO BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 338

Parcel/Seq #: 1447/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 312.0000

 Map:

AB 1447 SEC 14
BLK B-1
J W BROOKS

Acct #: 112002333000000000000

001447  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

254,170
53,960

254,170
53,960

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STORIE REVOCABLE LIVING
1321 CORONA CT
PROSPER TX 75078-0000

Owner #: 2539

Parcel/Seq #: 1448/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 158.6800

 Map:

AB 1279 SEC 32 BLK A
E P TURNER (SE/4)

Acct #: 112002334000000000000

001279  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

147,740
33,890

147,740
33,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARCIA SANTOS JR
803 CO RD 13
SILVERTON TX 79257-0191

Owner #: 973

Parcel/Seq #: 1449/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.3200

 Map:

AB 1279 SEC 32 BLK A
E P TURNER (OUT OF
SE CORNER)

Acct #: 112002334100000000000

000803  CO RD 13   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,640
38,600
41,240

8,582
32,658

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

DAVIS ANDREW C EST
 RICK DAVIS
15323 ELM STREET WEST
CALUMET OK 73014

Owner #: 672

Parcel/Seq #: 1450/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 177.0000

 Map:

AB 147 LAB 7 LGE 2
S J CSL

Acct #: 112002335000000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

159,840
15,090

159,840
15,090

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIDDELL ALTON
PO BOX 308
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2258

Parcel/Seq #: 1451/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 82.8400

 Map:

AB 1447 S/2 NE/4
SEC 14
BLK B-1 J W BROOKS

Acct #: 112002336000000000000

001447  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

66,580
14,730
66,580
14,730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 1452/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0800

 Map:

AB 1447 S/2 NE/4
SEC 14
BLK B-1 J W BROOKS

Acct #: 112002336100000000000

001447  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

50
50

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATTON MARY JANE
1111 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2007

Parcel/Seq #: 1454/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 155.1800

 Map:

AB 117 S/2 SEC 25
BLK B-2
BS&F 50[%]INT

Acct #: 112002337000000000000

000117  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,120
136,380

28,990
138,500

31,110

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATTON MARK
746 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-9712

Owner #: 2006

Parcel/Seq #: 1455/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 155.1800

 Map:

AB 117 S/2 SEC 25
BLK B-2
BS&F 50[%]INT

Acct #: 112002337100000000000

000117  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

8,900
136,380

28,990
145,280

37,890

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HONEY JACE & LESLI
28748 STATE HWY 266
LA JUNTA CO 81050

Owner #: 6287

Parcel/Seq #: 1456/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.3300

 Map:

AB 956 SEC 52
BLK B-3
THORNTON

Acct #: 112002339000000000000

009360  CO RD AAA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

299,200
9,660
1,010

308,860
300,210

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DANNA GARVIN COLEMAN TRUST
751 LACEBARK ELM TRL
WILLIS TX 77318-1339

Owner #: 6180

Parcel/Seq #: 1457/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1888 SEC 92
BLK B1 E/2 OF SE/4
LENORA TURNER

Acct #: 112002340000000000000

001888  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

62,800
11,890
62,800
11,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MACKENZIE CANYON LTD
 DON ADAMS
PO BOX T
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 1546

Parcel/Seq #: 1458/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 628.0000

 Map:

AB 956 SEC 52 BLK
B3 THORNTON

Acct #: 112002341000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

574,300
56,640

574,300
56,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 1459/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1910 SEC 2 BLK
B1 J M HARRIS

Acct #: 112002341200000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

960
960

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

4 F CATTLE COMPANY LLC
6750 FM 928
TULIA TX 79088

Owner #: 6181

Parcel/Seq #: 1460/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 142 SEC 51
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112002342000000000000

000142  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

300
568,000

51,410
568,300

51,710

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS BARRY G
646 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 890

Parcel/Seq #: 1461/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 157.9000

 Map:

AB 117 N/2 N/2 SEC
25 BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112002343000000000000

000117  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

147,110
33,750

147,110
33,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DANNA GARVIN COLEMAN TRUST
751 LACEBARK ELM TRL
WILLIS TX 77318-1339

Owner #: 6180

Parcel/Seq #: 1462/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1280 SEC 92
BLK B-1     (NE/4)
E P TURNER

Acct #: 112002344000000000000

001280  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

119,830
25,700

119,830
25,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BALDWIN FARMS
4110 SW 49TH AVE
AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 126

Parcel/Seq #: 1463/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 265.5000

 Map:

AB 147 PT LABS 9 12
LGE 2
S J CSL

Acct #: 112002345000000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

246,290
25,170

246,290
25,170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

J AND T FARMS, LLC
PO BOX 220
PANHANDLE TX 79068

Owner #: 6246

Parcel/Seq #: 1464/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 430.0000

 Map:

AB 1148 SEC 26
BLK B2
J P CROSS

Acct #: 112002346000000000000

001148  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

377,440
85,310

377,440
85,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STREET BARRY
8495 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 2553

Parcel/Seq #: 1465/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1131 SEC 50
BLK B-3 COPE

Acct #: 112002347000000000000

001131  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

504,110
51,560

504,110
51,560

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1468/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1472 SEC 162
BLK G & M    (W/2)
J M TERRY

Acct #: 112002348200000000000

001472  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
133,820
276,910

42,460
412,730
178,280

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRABBE ALICE
1152 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1048

Parcel/Seq #: 1469/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1725 SEC 92
BLK B-1
S R ABERNATHY   NW/4

Acct #: 112002349000000000000

001725  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

147,450
30,200

147,450
30,200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 216 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

STOFFREGEN LESLIE
6 ANDROS ISLE
APT F
HAMPTON VA 23666-6125

Owner #: 2535

Parcel/Seq #: 1470/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 26.0000

 Map:

AB 1809 SEC 60
BLK B-3
J W WADSWORTH
50% INT

Acct #: 112002350000000000000

001809  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

20,710
1,400

20,710
1,400

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MILLER JERRY
1950 CR171
FLOYDADA TX 79235-0000

Owner #: 1783

Parcel/Seq #: 1471/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 240.0000

 Map:

SEC 92 BLK B-1 (SW/4
160AC AB 1664) (W/2
SE/4 80 AC AB 1888)

Acct #: 112002351000000000000

001664  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

188,210
34,280

188,210
34,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COX ROBERT WADE
423 RIDGE DR
DIVIDE CO 80814-0000

Owner #: 608

Parcel/Seq #: 1472/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 26.0000

 Map:

AB 1809 SEC 60
BLK B-3
J W WADSWORTH
50% INT

Acct #: 112002351100000000000

001809  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

20,710
1,400

20,710
1,400

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STOFFREGEN LESLIE
6 ANDROS ISLE
APT F
HAMPTON VA 23666-6125

Owner #: 2535

Parcel/Seq #: 1474/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 268 SEC 57
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112002353000000000000

000268  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

243,330
12,770

243,330
12,770

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MACKENZIE WATER AUTHORITY
141 SOUTH MACKENZIE
RD
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1547

Parcel/Seq #: 1475/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 268 SEC 57 BLK B3
BS&F

Acct #: 112002355000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

235,300
235,300

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1478/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1681 SEC 162
BLK G&M
S D BEAVERS

Acct #: 112002356200000000000

001681  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

73,990
7,490

73,990
7,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1482/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1717 SEC 162
BLK G&M
J L MCFALL

Acct #: 112002358200000000000

000000  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

36,860
3,690

36,860
3,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MACKENZIE WATER AUTHORITY
141 SOUTH MACKENZIE
RD
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1547

Parcel/Seq #: 1483/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 286.7000

 Map:

AB 1334 SEC 56 BLK
B3 T CROSS

Acct #: 112002359000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

209,270
209,270

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAY M B TRUST
JOHN HAY JR TRUSTEE
1227 PASEO DE VACA
SAN ANGELO TX 76901-4648

Owner #: 1165

Parcel/Seq #: 1485/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 352.3000

 Map:

AB 1334 SEC 56
BLK B-3
J CROSS

Acct #: 112002361000000000000

001334  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

269,370
12,750

269,370
12,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARPENTER CANDY KATE
10225 CR Q
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 429

Parcel/Seq #: 1492/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 66.6600

 Map:

AB 1933 SEC 162
BLK G&M
J L MCFALL
33 % INTEREST

Acct #: 112002361210000000000

001933  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

49,760
10,620
49,760
10,620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CARPENTER CASH
1899 COUNTY RD 12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 430

Parcel/Seq #: 1493/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 66.6600

 Map:

AB 1933 SEC 162
BLK G&M
J L MCFALL
33 % INTEREST

Acct #: 112002361220000000000

001933  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

49,760
10,620
49,760
10,620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARPENTER RYDER
1899 COUNTY RD 12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 438

Parcel/Seq #: 1494/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 66.6800

 Map:

AB 1933 SEC 162
BLK G&M
J L MCFALL
33 % INTEREST

Acct #: 112002361230000000000

001933  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

49,780
10,630
49,780
10,630

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL JIM
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-4907

Owner #: 552

Parcel/Seq #: 1495/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 175.6400

 Map:

AB 147 LAB 6 LGE 2
SJ CSL

Acct #: 112002362000000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
46,170

155,300
19,040

203,470
67,210

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 1496/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 147 LAB 6 LGE 2
SJ CSL

Acct #: 112002362100000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

1,090
1,090

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VAUGHAN FAMILY FARMS LLC
4003 AMBERLEE COURTS
SPRING TX 77386-0000

Owner #: 2740

Parcel/Seq #: 1497/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 69.0700

 Map:

AB 1447 SEC 14
BLK B-1
J W BROOKS

Acct #: 112002363000000000000

001447  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
20,240
58,290

9,180
80,530
31,420

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MACKENZIE CANYON LTD
 DON ADAMS
PO BOX T
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 1546

Parcel/Seq #: 1498/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 143 SEC 53
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112002364000000000000

000143  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

492,280
27,750

492,280
27,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1501/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 395 SEC 167
BLK GM
GC&SF RR

Acct #: 112002365200000000000

000395  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

511,630
57,750

511,630
57,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATTON JAMES ALAN
9632 FM 145
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2003

Parcel/Seq #: 1502/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 210.0000

 Map:

AB 1148 SEC 26
BLK B-2
J D CROSS

Acct #: 112002366000000000000

001148  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

5,400
188,480

42,870
193,880

48,270

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 1506/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1147 SEC 2
BLK B-3
SUSAN CROSS

Acct #: 112002367300000000000

001147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

471,000
22,650

471,000
22,650

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIDDELL ALTON
PO BOX 308
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2258

Parcel/Seq #: 1508/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 66 SEC 23
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002368000000000000

000066  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

68,980
15,540
68,980
15,540

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1512/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 388 SEC 191
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002370200000000000

000388  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

499,430
50,580

499,430
50,580

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON DERREL TRUST
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1366

Parcel/Seq #: 1513/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 66 SEC 23
BLK B-1 BS&F
W/2

Acct #: 112002371000000000000

000066  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

283,840
64,340

283,840
64,340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1517/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 1746 SEC 190
BLK G&M
M C BELL

Acct #: 112002373200000000000

001746  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

95,700
16,950
95,700
16,950

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIDDELL ALTON
PO BOX 308
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2258

Parcel/Seq #: 1518/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 66 SEC 23 BLK B-1
BS&F

Acct #: 112002374000000000000

000066  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,640
14,320
64,640
14,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR MOLLY
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 2555

Parcel/Seq #: 1519/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 260.0000

 Map:

AB 1270 SEC 190
BLK G&M
M P STONE

Acct #: 112002375000000000000

001270  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

188,630
21,740

188,630
21,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BOMAR ROY ANN
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 253

Parcel/Seq #: 1519/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 260.0000

 Map:

AB 1270 SEC 190
BLK G&M
M P STONE

Acct #: 112002375000000000000

001270  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

188,630
21,740

188,630
21,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DICK
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 549

Parcel/Seq #: 1520/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1184 SEC 170
BLK G&M
W L JEWETT

Acct #: 112002376000000000000

001184  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

350
511,760
106,200
512,110
106,550

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR MOLLY
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 2555

Parcel/Seq #: 1521/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 321.5000

 Map:

AB 387 SEC 189
BLK G&M
GC&SF

Acct #: 112002377000000000000

000387  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

248,190
30,330

248,190
30,330

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR ROY ANN
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 253

Parcel/Seq #: 1521/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 321.5000

 Map:

AB 387 SEC 189
BLK G&M
GC&SF

Acct #: 112002377000000000000

000387  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

248,190
30,330

248,190
30,330

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1522/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 122 SEC 35
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112002378000000000000

000122  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

530
526,400
115,520
526,930
116,050

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BOMAR MOLLY
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 2555

Parcel/Seq #: 1523/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1272 SEC 188
BLK G&M
D H SWEENEY

Acct #: 112002379000000000000

001272  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

254,830
42,670

254,830
42,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR ROY ANN
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 253

Parcel/Seq #: 1523/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1272 SEC 188
BLK G&M
D H SWEENEY

Acct #: 112002379000000000000

001272  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

254,830
42,670

254,830
42,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DICK
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 549

Parcel/Seq #: 1524/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 424 SEC 195
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002381000000000000

000424  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

544,360
80,440

544,360
80,440

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EUDEAN CROW ESTATE
EXEC. CLARK PHYLLIS
503 13TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-2573

Owner #: 6266

Parcel/Seq #: 1525/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 156.0000

 Map:

AB 66 SEC 23
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002382000000000000

000066  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

145,860
15,290

145,860
15,290

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CONLEY ELIZABETH
10670 CR I
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6283

Parcel/Seq #: 1526/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.5000

 Map:

AB 66 SEC 23
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002382100000000000

000066  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

3,000
59,320
62,320
62,320

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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BOMAR MOLLY
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 2555

Parcel/Seq #: 1527/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1273 SEC 172
BLK G&M
D H SWEENEY

Acct #: 112002383000000000000

001273  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,000
6,030

252,210
35,260

259,240
42,290

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR ROY ANN
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 253

Parcel/Seq #: 1527/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1273 SEC 172
BLK G&M
D H SWEENEY

Acct #: 112002383000000000000

001273  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,000
6,030

252,210
35,260

259,240
42,290

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1530/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1813 SEC 192
BLK G&M
EARL LONG

Acct #: 112002384200000000000

001813  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

138,290
11,600

138,290
11,600

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAINUM SUSAN
PO BOX 1112
DALHART TX 79022

Owner #: 6147

Parcel/Seq #: 1531/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 385 SEC 185
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002385000000000000

000385  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

123,010
26,880

123,010
26,880

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

QUIEN SABE FARMS LLC
607 MEADOWVIEW LANE
COPPELL TX 75019

Owner #: 6187

Parcel/Seq #: 1531/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:
 480.0000

 Map:

AB 385 SEC 185
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002385000000000000

000385  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

369,030
80,650

369,030
80,650

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BAINUM SUSAN
PO BOX 1112
DALHART TX 79022

Owner #: 6147

Parcel/Seq #: 1532/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 25.0000

 Map:

AB 1096 SEC 186
BLK G&M
F BIFFLE

Acct #: 112002386000000000000

001096  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

19,770
4,360

19,770
4,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

QUIEN SABE FARMS LLC
607 MEADOWVIEW LANE
COPPELL TX 75019

Owner #: 6187

Parcel/Seq #: 1532/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:
 75.0000

 Map:

AB 1096 SEC 186
BLK G&M
F BIFFLE

Acct #: 112002386000000000000

001096  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

59,300
13,070
59,300
13,070

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MT HERMON HILLS LLC
323 MAIN ST #2
CHATHAM NJ 07928-2281

Owner #: 1852

Parcel/Seq #: 1533/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 74 SEC 39 BLK B-1
BS&F

Acct #: 112002387000000000000

000074  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

536,830
81,190

536,830
81,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FORBES DOUGLAS & ELAINE
1629 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 874

Parcel/Seq #: 1534/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 176.8000

 Map:

AB 1251 SEC 192
BLK G&M
H C SEAMAN

Acct #: 112002388000000000000

001251  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

155,690
13,780

155,690
13,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH TRACY
12518 PANOLA WAY
SAN ANTONIO TX 78253-5510

Owner #: 2461

Parcel/Seq #: 1535/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1818 SEC 6
BLK B-1
EVA BROOKS
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 112002389000000000000

001818  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

36,580
3,580

36,580
3,580

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DELLARIA DONNA
303 WEATHERSTONE DR
PAOLO PA 19301-1921

Owner #: 703

Parcel/Seq #: 1536/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1818 SEC 6
BLK B-1
EVA BROOKS
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 112002389100000000000

001818  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

36,580
3,580

36,580
3,580

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH TRACY
12518 PANOLA WAY
SAN ANTONIO TX 78253-5510

Owner #: 2461

Parcel/Seq #: 1538/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 62.5000

 Map:

AB 1448 SW/4 SEC 6
BLK B-1
A T BROOKS
50[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 112002391000000000000

001448  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,060
52,440

7,020
53,500

8,080

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DELLARIA DONNA
303 WEATHERSTONE DR
PAOLO PA 19301-1921

Owner #: 703

Parcel/Seq #: 1540/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 62.5000

 Map:

AB 1448 SW/4 SEC 6
BLK B-1
A T BROOKS
50[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 112002391110000000000

001448  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,060
52,440

7,020
53,500

8,080

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1541/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1842 SEC 192
BLK G&M
EUGENE LONG

Acct #: 112002391200000000000

001842  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

149,110
15,510

149,110
15,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRANNON VAUGHNELL
BOX 93
SILVERTON TX 79257-0093

Owner #: 293

Parcel/Seq #: 1542/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1354 SEC 36
BLK B-2
M M JASPER

Acct #: 112002392000000000000

001354  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,350
69,200
15,600
71,550
17,950

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 1545/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 144.0000

 Map:

AB 1251 SEC 192 G&M
H C SEAMAN

Acct #: 112002394200000000000

001251  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

8,210
131,330

12,850
139,540

21,060

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MACKENZIE CANYON LTD
 DON ADAMS
PO BOX T
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 1546

Parcel/Seq #: 1546/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 127 SEC 1
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112002395000000000000

000127  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

242,800
13,210

242,800
13,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAYFIELD HOPE ELANA
4 BUSHWOOD CIRCLE
LADERA RANCH CA 92694-0000

Owner #: 1658

Parcel/Seq #: 1547/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 127 SEC 1
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112002396000000000000

000127  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

271,210
22,570

271,210
22,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROCK BROTHERS LAND LLC
1595 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6308

Parcel/Seq #: 1548/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 150.0000

 Map:

AB 1893 SEC 186
BLK G&M
J G FORT

Acct #: 112002397000000000000

001893  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
21,150

137,770
14,010

160,920
37,160

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROCK BROTHERS LAND LLC
1595 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6308

Parcel/Seq #: 1549/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 100.0000

 Map:

AB 1891 SEC 186
BLK G&M
F BIFFLE

Acct #: 112002398000000000000

001891  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

91,430
8,920

91,430
8,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BAINUM SUSAN
PO BOX 1112
DALHART TX 79022

Owner #: 6147

Parcel/Seq #: 1550/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 25.0000

 Map:

AB 1939 SEC 186
BLK G&M
F BIFFLE

Acct #: 112002399000000000000

001939  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

20,090
4,450

20,090
4,450

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

QUIEN SABE FARMS LLC
607 MEADOWVIEW LANE
COPPELL TX 75019

Owner #: 6187

Parcel/Seq #: 1550/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:
 75.0000

 Map:

AB 1939 SEC 186
BLK G&M
F BIFFLE

Acct #: 112002399000000000000

001939  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

60,260
13,340
60,260
13,340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MACKENZIE CANYON LTD
 DON ADAMS
PO BOX T
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 1546

Parcel/Seq #: 1551/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1216 SEC 54
BLK B-3
T J MORRIS

Acct #: 112002400000000000000

001216  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

469,480
21,690

469,480
21,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAINUM SUSAN
PO BOX 1112
DALHART TX 79022

Owner #: 6147

Parcel/Seq #: 1552/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 22.5000

 Map:

AB 1811 SEC 186
BLK G&M
J G FORT

Acct #: 112002401000000000000

001811  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

17,600
3,850

17,600
3,850

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

QUIEN SABE FARMS LLC
607 MEADOWVIEW LANE
COPPELL TX 75019

Owner #: 6187

Parcel/Seq #: 1552/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:
 67.5000

 Map:

AB 1811 SEC 186
BLK G&M
J G FORT

Acct #: 112002401000000000000

001811  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

52,790
11,540
52,790
11,540

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BROCK BROTHERS LAND LLC
1595 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6308

Parcel/Seq #: 1553/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 100.0000

 Map:

AB 1909 SEC 186
BLK G&M
F BIFFLE

Acct #: 112002402000000000000

001909  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

92,000
9,250

92,000
9,250

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROCK BEAU & BROOKS
1595 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 319

Parcel/Seq #: 1554/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

(160 AC) OUT OF SW/4
SEC 171 BLOCK G&M
ABST 389

Acct #: 112002403000000000000

000389  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

143,510
15,080

143,510
15,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

R & S FARMS LLC
5700 CR 423
GRANDVIEW TX 76050

Owner #: 6112

Parcel/Seq #: 1555/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 13.0000

 Map:

AB 1122 SEC 54 BLK A
J M CARR
E/2

Acct #: 112002404000000000000

001122  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

9,100
11,900
1,180

21,000
10,280

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROCK BROTHERS LAND LLC
1595 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6308

Parcel/Seq #: 1556/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 389 SEC 171
BLK G&M
GC&SF

Acct #: 112002405000000000000

000389  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

148,720
15,330

148,720
15,330

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WHISTLING WINDS LLC
MR DARIN HALBLEIB
1907 CLUB VIEW DRIVE
AMARILLO TX 79124

Owner #: 6157

Parcel/Seq #: 1557/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.0000

 Map:

AB 1604 SEC 142
BLK G&M
J W COWART

Acct #: 112002406000000000000

001604  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

3,760
245,960

14,050
249,720

17,810

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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JOHNSON REX
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0717

Owner #: 1373

Parcel/Seq #: 1558/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 389 SEC 171
BLK G&M GC&SF
NE/4

Acct #: 112002407000000000000

000389  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

147,990
15,110

147,990
15,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WEAVER MAX
BOX 115
SILVERTON TX 79257-0115

Owner #: 2813

Parcel/Seq #: 1559/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 414 SEC 141
BLK G&M GC&SF
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 112002408000000000000

000414  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

66,550
4,950

66,550
4,950

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COLEMAN VALETTRA ANN
DOUGLAS COLEMAN JR
15767 FM 1036
SHAMROCK TX 79079-0000

Owner #: 565

Parcel/Seq #: 1560/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 414 SEC 141
BLK G&M GC&SF
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 112002408100000000000

000414  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

66,550
4,950

66,550
4,950

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ALEXANDER KARLA GAYLE
3424 62ND
LUBBOCK TX 79413-0000

Owner #: 31

Parcel/Seq #: 1561/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 414 SEC 141
BLK G&M GC&SF
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 112002408110000000000

000414  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

66,550
4,950

66,550
4,950

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NANCE TINA
PO BOX 778
SILVERTON TX 79257-0115

Owner #: 1883

Parcel/Seq #: 1563/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 414 SEC 141
BLK G&M GC&SF
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 112002408111000000000

000414  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

66,550
4,950

66,550
4,950

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HODGKINS JOHN THOMAS-92
 EXT LIFETIME TRUS
940 CHATWOOD
BEAUMONT TX 77706-0000

Owner #: 1243

Parcel/Seq #: 1567/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 53.3280

 Map:

AB 389 SEC 171
BLK G&M GC&SF
SE/4 1/3 INT

Acct #: 112002409000000000000

000389  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

42,180
9,300

42,180
9,300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARITY INVESTMENTS LLC
TRACY MOL
4800 TRAVIS
COUNTRY CIRCLE
AUSTIN TX 78735-0000

Owner #: 515

Parcel/Seq #: 1568/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 53.3280

 Map:

AB 389 SEC 171
BLK G&M GC&SF
SE/4 1/3 INT

Acct #: 112002409100000000000

000389  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

42,180
9,300

42,180
9,300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HODGKINS DUDLEY MCGRAW
92 EXEMPT LIFETIME T
104 TROTTING BEAR LN
SAN MARCOS TX 78666-4841

Owner #: 1241

Parcel/Seq #: 1569/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 53.3440

 Map:

AB 389 SEC 171
BLK G&M GC&SF
SE/4 1/3 IN

Acct #: 112002409200000000000

000389  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

42,190
9,300

42,190
9,300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM & JOHN
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 1570/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 16 SE/4 SEC 1
BLK A A&B
SE/4

Acct #: 112002410000000000000

000016  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

126,570
27,790

126,570
27,790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MACKENZIE WATER AUTHORITY
141 SOUTH MACKENZIE
RD
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1547

Parcel/Seq #: 1571/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
SEC 55 BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112002411000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

10,500
10,500

0

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BEAN ANN WEST
4621 93RD ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-0000

Owner #: 165

Parcel/Seq #: 1573/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 149.2117

 Map:

AB 405 SEC 143
BLK G&M GC&SF
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002412000000000000

000405  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

109,180
4,980

109,180
4,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WEST CHESTER
2311 FIR
PAMPA TX 79065-0000

Owner #: 2826

Parcel/Seq #: 1574/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 192.3200

 Map:

AB 405 SEC 143
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002412100000000000

000405  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

139,430
6,310

139,430
6,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WEST CHESTER
2311 FIR
PAMPA TX 79065-0000

Owner #: 2826

Parcel/Seq #: 1575/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 148.9851

 Map:

AB 405 SEC 143
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002412200000000000

000405  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

109,180
4,980

109,180
4,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CAGLE LISA WEST
PO BOX 98375
LUBBOCK TX 79499-0000

Owner #: 402

Parcel/Seq #: 1576/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:
 74.5835

 Map:

AB 405 SEC 143
BLK G&M GC&SF
1/6 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002412210000000000

000405  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

54,570
2,490

54,570
2,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCNEILL JONNA WEST
1346 FM 836
FLOYDADA TX 79235-9629

Owner #: 1721

Parcel/Seq #: 1578/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:
 74.5835

 Map:

AB 405 SEC 143
BLK G&M GC&SF
1/6 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002412211000000000

000405  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

54,570
2,490

54,570
2,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON TOM & JOHN
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 1579/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 16 SEC 1 BLK A
A&B (NE/4 - 160 ac)

Acct #: 112002413000000000000

000016  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

148,940
15,420

148,940
15,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MACKENZIE WATER AUTHORITY
141 SOUTH MACKENZIE
RD
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1547

Parcel/Seq #: 1581/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

AB 144 SEC 55
BLK B-3 BS&F
PERSONAL PROPERTY

Acct #: 112002414000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

1,040
1,040

0

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 1582/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1454 SEC 136
BLK G&M R W HANCOCK

Acct #: 112002415000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

466,310
466,310

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN SAM DR
404 NAVASOTA
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 345

Parcel/Seq #: 1583/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 16 NW/4 SEC 1
BLK A
A&B

Acct #: 112002416000000000000

000016  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

145,400
14,210

145,400
14,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE 
DEPARTMENT
4200 SMITH SCHOOL RD
AUSTIN TX 78744

Owner #: 6239

Parcel/Seq #: 1584/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1349 SEC 140
BLK G&M
R W HANCOCK
N/2

Acct #: 112002417000000000000

001349  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

120,620
120,620

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE 
DEPARTMENT
4200 SMITH SCHOOL RD
AUSTIN TX 78744

Owner #: 6239

Parcel/Seq #: 1585/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 410 SEC 139
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002419000000000000

000410  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

250,750
250,750

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRANNON VAUGHNELL
BOX 93
SILVERTON TX 79257-0093

Owner #: 293

Parcel/Seq #: 1586/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1353 SEC 36
BLK B-2
M M JASPER

Acct #: 112002420000000000000

001353  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

77,660
17,980
77,660
17,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRABBE ALICE
1152 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1048

Parcel/Seq #: 1587/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1942 SEC 36
BLK B-2
MARY M JASPER   W/2

Acct #: 112002421000000000000

001942  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

289,820
63,260

289,820
63,260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE 
DEPARTMENT
4200 SMITH SCHOOL RD
AUSTIN TX 78744

Owner #: 6239

Parcel/Seq #: 1588/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1908 SEC 4
BLK B-1
J M WATTERS

Acct #: 112002424000000000000

001908  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

2,000
358,840
360,840

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE 
DEPARTMENT
4200 SMITH SCHOOL RD
AUSTIN TX 78744

Owner #: 6239

Parcel/Seq #: 1589/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 298.0000

 Map:

AB 1908 SEC 4
BLK B-1
J M WATTERS

Acct #: 112002424100000000000

001908  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

241,470
241,470

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FLEMING PEGGY FARM
PO BOX 98
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 855

Parcel/Seq #: 1590/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1354 & 1353 SEC
36 BLK B2 E/2 OF E/2
ME&MM JASPER (160 AC

Acct #: 112002426000000000000

001354  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

157,870
35,460

157,870
35,460

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ALEMU HIRUT
10900 HWY 256
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 30

Parcel/Seq #: 1591/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 100.0000

 Map:

AB 1908 SEC 4 BLK B1
J M WATTERS
NW
8472605

Acct #: 112002427000000000000

001908  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

8,050
92,020

9,150
100,070

14,740

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEAL ISRAEL
10900 HWY 256
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1470

Parcel/Seq #: 1592/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000 16

 Map:

MH LOCATED ON SEC 4
BLK B1
J M WATTERS

Acct #: 112002427100000000000

10900  HWY 256   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

73,130
73,130

5,618
67,512

Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HAY JOHN A JR
1227 PASEO DE VACA
SAN ANGELO TX 76901-4648

Owner #: 1164

Parcel/Seq #: 1593/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 91.3000

 Map:

AB 144 SEC 55
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112002428000000000000

000144  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

67,700
3,330

67,700
3,330

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON T & M TRUST
BURSON CATTLE CO
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 386

Parcel/Seq #: 1594/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 929 SEC 100
BLK B-1
K E BAIN

Acct #: 112002429000000000000

000929  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

300
251,910

47,680
252,210

47,980

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE 
DEPARTMENT
4200 SMITH SCHOOL RD
AUSTIN TX 78744

Owner #: 6239

Parcel/Seq #: 1595/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 103.2000

 Map:

AB 934 SEC 4 BLK B-1
J W COWART

Acct #: 112002431000000000000

000934  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

89,810
89,810

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MACKENZIE WATER AUTHORITY
141 SOUTH MACKENZIE
RD
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1547

Parcel/Seq #: 1596/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERS PROP LOCATED IN
SEC 55 BLK B3 BS&F
(BOAT STORAGES)

Acct #: 112002432000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

24,600
24,600
24,600

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM & JOHN
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 1597/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 929 SEC 100
BLK B-1
K E BAIN
N/2

Acct #: 112002433000000000000

000929  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

266,320
41,920

266,320
41,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1598/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 100.0000

 Map:

AB 126 SEC 45
BLK B-2 (100 AC)
BS&F

Acct #: 112002434000000000000

000126  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

92,310
9,340

92,310
9,340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DUNHAM FREDDIE & WALTER
 FREDDIE DUNHAM
112 PALM DR
MARLIN TX 76661-0000

Owner #: 757

Parcel/Seq #: 1599/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 68.4000

 Map:

AB 934 SEC 4 BLK B-1
J W COWART

Acct #: 112002436000000000000

000934  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

58,970
9,730

58,970
9,730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BAINUM SUSAN
PO BOX 1112
DALHART TX 79022

Owner #: 6147

Parcel/Seq #: 1600/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 397 SEC 161
BLK G&M
GC&SF

Acct #: 112002437000000000000

000397  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

116,700
24,940

116,700
24,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

QUIEN SABE FARMS LLC
607 MEADOWVIEW LANE
COPPELL TX 75019

Owner #: 6187

Parcel/Seq #: 1600/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:
 480.0000

 Map:

AB 397 SEC 161
BLK G&M
GC&SF

Acct #: 112002437000000000000

000397  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

350,100
74,830

350,100
74,830

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1603/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 639.0000

 Map:

AB 364 SEC 65
BLK G-2 D&P RY CO

Acct #: 112002438200000000000

000364  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

480,210
24,670

480,210
24,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WHEELER BARRY
BOX 282
TURKEY TX 79261-0282

Owner #: 2840

Parcel/Seq #: 1604/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.0000

 Map:

AB 1803 SEC 46
BLK B-2
E T KOGER (W/2)

Acct #: 112002439000000000000

001803  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

3,960
273,270

60,990
277,230

64,950

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MACKENZIE WATER AUTHORITY
141 SOUTH MACKENZIE
RD
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1547

Parcel/Seq #: 1605/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 57.0000

 Map:

AB 1333 SEC 74 BLK A
JOE CROSS

Acct #: 112002440000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

41,300
41,300

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MCPHERSON STEVEN DALE
620 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 1725

Parcel/Seq #: 1606/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 156.0000

 Map:

AB 58 SEC 7
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002441000000000000

000058  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

144,060
14,480

144,060
14,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM & JOHN
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 1607/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 78 SEC 47
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002442000000000000

000078  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

440
498,540
103,020
498,980
103,460

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAY M B TRUST
JOHN HAY JR TRUSTEE
1227 PASEO DE VACA
SAN ANGELO TX 76901-4648

Owner #: 1165

Parcel/Seq #: 1608/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 914 SEC 73
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002443000000000000

000914  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

495,740
30,640

495,740
30,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RED SKY FARMS LLC
DONALD D WEAST
14806 FABIUS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248

Owner #: 6168

Parcel/Seq #: 1609/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 464.0000

 Map:

AB 58 SEC 7
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002444000000000000

000058  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

413,990
45,310

413,990
45,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM & JOHN
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 1610/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1856 SEC 46
BLK B1 R H MALONE
W/4

Acct #: 112002445000000000000

001856  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

127,160
27,970

127,160
27,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON TOM & JOHN
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 1611/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1728 SEC 46
BLK B1 W H BOND
W/4

Acct #: 112002446000000000000

001728  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

125,460
27,420

125,460
27,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FINCK LAND VENTURES,LLC
7719 FM 928
TULIA TX 79088

Owner #: 6206

Parcel/Seq #: 1612/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 311.7000

 Map:

AB 1653 N/2 SEC 70
BLK A
W F MORRIS

Acct #: 112002447000000000000

001653  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

264,950
20,690

264,950
20,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 1613/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 22.0000

 Map:

AB 58 SEC 7
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002448000000000000

000058  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

18,150
1,130

18,150
1,130

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON DERREL TRUST
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1366

Parcel/Seq #: 1614/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 37.0000

 Map:

AB 1389 SEC 16
BLK B-1  A J ASKEY
  (SW CORNER)

Acct #: 112002449000000000000

001389  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

34,490
3,590

34,490
3,590

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FINCK LAND VENTURES,LLC
7719 FM 928
TULIA TX 79088

Owner #: 6206

Parcel/Seq #: 1615/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1215 S/2 SEC 70
BLK A
J T MORRIS

Acct #: 112002450000000000000

001215  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

236,950
10,930

236,950
10,930

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WILLIAMS NELL
3402 SW 8TH ST
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 2866

Parcel/Seq #: 1616/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 300.0000

 Map:

AB 44 SEC 69
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002451000000000000

000044  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

226,440
11,040

226,440
11,040

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WYATT GAIL
6208 MCCOY
AMARILLO TX 79109-0000

Owner #: 2898

Parcel/Seq #: 1617/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 44 SEC 69
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002452000000000000

000044  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

268,150
21,540

268,150
21,540

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS NELL
3402 SW 8TH ST
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 2866

Parcel/Seq #: 1618/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 168.0000

 Map:

AB 1420 SEC 194
BLK G&M
C MORRIS

Acct #: 112002453000000000000

001420  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

151,790
14,410

151,790
14,410

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 1622/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 365.0000

 Map:

AB 1510 SEC 51
BLK A-1900
R J DAVIDSON
100 INT

Acct #: 112002454300000000000

001510  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

277,250
14,040

277,250
14,040

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WHEELER BARRY
BOX 282
TURKEY TX 79261-0282

Owner #: 2840

Parcel/Seq #: 1623/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 74.4400

 Map:

AB 258 SEC 55
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112002456000000000000

000258  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

67,030
7,570

67,030
7,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WHEELER BROTHERS
BOX 95
TURKEY TX 79261-0282

Owner #: 2842

Parcel/Seq #: 1624/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.5600

 Map:

AB 258 SEC 55
BLK B2 BS&F

Acct #: 112002456100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

2,880
640

2,880
640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GLENN J A & TOLEDO TRUSTS
BRENT RICHBURG TR
110 YUCCA TERRACE
PLAINVIEW TX 79072

Owner #: 1024

Parcel/Seq #: 1625/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1119 SEC 54
BLK B-2
J M CARR

Acct #: 112002457000000000000

001119  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

67,710
12,270
67,710
12,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WHEELER NATHAN
3110 GROUSE PT
CANYON TX 79015

Owner #: 2844

Parcel/Seq #: 1626/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 262 W/4 SEC 47
BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112002458000000000000

000262  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

149,570
15,670

149,570
15,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCGAVOCK JOHN
401 LOMETA DR
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-7609

Owner #: 1695

Parcel/Seq #: 1627/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1755 SEC 44
BLK B-2
C R MCCOLLAM NE/4

Acct #: 112002459000000000000

001755  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

125,900
20,790

125,900
20,790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRUNSON FAMILY FARMS, LLC
100 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6249

Parcel/Seq #: 1628/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1747 SEC 44
BLK B-2 (NW/4)
J M BLACKWELL

Acct #: 112002460000000000000

001747  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

136,070
23,970

136,070
23,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 241 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

ARNOLD WALTER
BOX 713
SILVERTON TX 79257-0713

Owner #: 71

Parcel/Seq #: 1629/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.0000

 Map:

AB 1412 E/2 SEC 46
BLK B-1
FOGERSON

Acct #: 112002463000000000000

001412  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

13,050
260,380

51,240
273,430

64,290

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WOODSIDE FAMILY PRO LLC
6335 GOLDEN GATE DR
YORBA LINDA CA 92886-0000

Owner #: 2893

Parcel/Seq #: 1630/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 398 E/2 SEC 155
BLK G&M
GC&SF 50% INT

Acct #: 112002468000000000000

000398  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

134,100
9,740

134,100
9,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PAIGE CANYON VIEW
PROPERTIES LLC
315 WOODVALE AVE
ORANGE CA 92865-0000

Owner #: 1976

Parcel/Seq #: 1631/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 398 E/2 SEC 155
BLK G&M
GC&SF 50% INT

Acct #: 112002468100000000000

000398  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

134,100
9,740

134,100
9,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARNOLD WALTER
BOX 713
SILVERTON TX 79257-0713

Owner #: 71

Parcel/Seq #: 1632/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 398  W/2 SEC 155
BLK G&M
GC&SF

Acct #: 112002469000000000000

000398  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

278,670
22,470

278,670
22,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT BRYAN & STACY
PO BOX 65
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2337

Parcel/Seq #: 1633/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1160 SEC 48
BLK B-1
J W FOGERSON

Acct #: 112002472000000000000

001160  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

586,720
57,850

586,720
57,850

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SCHOTT BRYAN & STACY
PO BOX 65
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2337

Parcel/Seq #: 1634/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MH LOCATED ON SEC 71
BLK B-1

Acct #: 112002472100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

134,140
134,140

26,965
107,175

Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

FORBES DOUGLAS & ELAINE
1629 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 874

Parcel/Seq #: 1635/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.0000

 Map:

AB 427 SEC 193
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002474000000000000

000427  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

36,940
280,630

37,880
317,570

74,820

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT BRYAN & STACY
PO BOX 65
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2337

Parcel/Seq #: 1636/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

10 Map:

AB 91 SEC 73
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002475000000000000

000091  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

487,370
101,760
487,370
101,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 1637/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 200.0000

10 Map:

AB 1680 SEC 74
BLK B-1 G M BALLARD
W 200

Acct #: 112002478000000000000

001680  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

140,680
22,920

140,680
22,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 1638/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

10 Map:

AB 104 SEC 99
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002480000000000000

000104  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

510,680
91,810

510,680
91,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BRUNSON FAMILY FARMS, LLC
100 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6249

Parcel/Seq #: 1639/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 156.0000

 Map:

AB 1745 SEC 44
BLK B-2 SE/4
S REBECCA ANSLEY

Acct #: 112002482000000000000

001745  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

7,800
130,020

26,590
137,820

34,390

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CANDY CARPENTER LAND TRUST
PENNY CARPENTER
1899 CR 12
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6298

Parcel/Seq #: 1640/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 106.6560

 Map:

AB 1158 N/2 SEC 2
BLK A N/2
H J FARNHAM
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002483000000000000

001158  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

83,830
18,380
83,830
18,380

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CASH CARPENTER LAND TRUST
PENNY CARPENTER
1899 CR 12
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6299

Parcel/Seq #: 1642/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 106.6560

 Map:

AB 1158 N/2 SEC 2
BLK A
H J FARNHAM
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002483120000000000

001158  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

83,830
18,380
83,830
18,380

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RYDER CARPENTER LAND TRUST
PENNY COGDELL CARPENTER
1899 CR 12
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6297

Parcel/Seq #: 1643/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 106.6880

 Map:

AB 1158 N/2 SEC 2
BLK A
H J FARNHAM
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002483211000000000

001158  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

83,860
18,380
83,860
18,380

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT BRYAN & STACY
PO BOX 65
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2337

Parcel/Seq #: 1644/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 17 SEC 3
BLK A A&B
SE/4

Acct #: 112002487000000000000

000017  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

116,560
24,110

116,560
24,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PAIGE CANYON VIEW
PROPERTIES LLC
315 WOODVALE AVE
ORANGE CA 92865-0000

Owner #: 1976

Parcel/Seq #: 1645/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 319.5000

 Map:

AB 77 SEC 45
BLK B-1 BS&F
50[%] INT

Acct #: 112002491000000000000

000077  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

160
294,740

29,720
294,900

29,880

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WOODSIDE FAMILY PRO LLC
6335 GOLDEN GATE DR
YORBA LINDA CA 92886-0000

Owner #: 2893

Parcel/Seq #: 1646/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 319.5000

 Map:

AB 77 SEC 45
BLK B-1 BS&F
50[%] INT

Acct #: 112002491100000000000

000077  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

160
294,740

29,720
294,900

29,880

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 1647/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

10 Map:

AB 1108 SEC 74
BLK B-1 E C BRITTON
S 120 OF E 440

Acct #: 112002498000000000000

001108  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
103,340

19,400
105,340

21,400

Land NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CURRY MICHAEL
9382 CR F
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6062

Parcel/Seq #: 1648/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 20.0000

 Map:

AB 123 OUT E/2 SEC
37 BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112002501000000000000

000123  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

31,300
16,070

3,550
47,370
34,850

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 1650/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1108 SEC 74
BLK B-1 E C BRITIAN
N/320 OF E440

Acct #: 112002506000000000000

001108  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

3,220
263,170

48,110
266,390

51,330

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MCGAVOCK JOHN
401 LOMETA DR
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-7609

Owner #: 1695

Parcel/Seq #: 1651/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 123 SEC 37
BLK B-2 BS&F
NW/4

Acct #: 112002508000000000000

000123  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

139,230
30,270

139,230
30,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 1652/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1158 SEC 2 BLK A
H J FARNHAM SE/4

Acct #: 112002513000000000000

001158  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

146,500
14,330

146,500
14,330

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EDDLEMAN FAMILY
REVCABLE TRUST
GAY EDDLEMAN TRUSTEE
3507 KILEEN
AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 772

Parcel/Seq #: 1654/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 180.0000

 Map:

AB 123 SEC 37 SW/4
& 20 AC OF SE/120
BLK B-2   BS&F

Acct #: 112002515000000000000

000626  FM 378   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
41,170

150,350
33,650

193,520
76,820

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DANNA GARVIN COLEMAN TRUST
751 LACEBARK ELM TRL
WILLIS TX 77318-1339

Owner #: 6180

Parcel/Seq #: 1655/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 53.3333

 Map:

AB 1158 SEC 2 BLK A
H J FARNHAM  SW/4

Acct #: 112002516000000000000

001158  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

42,250
9,310

42,250
9,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN SAM DR
404 NAVASOTA
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 345

Parcel/Seq #: 1656/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 53.3333

 Map:

AB 1158 SEC 2 BLK A
H J FARNHAM  SW/4

Acct #: 112002516100000000000

001158  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

42,250
9,310

42,250
9,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SIMPSON SHARON TRUST
705 1ST ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-2602

Owner #: 2411

Parcel/Seq #: 1657/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 53.3333

 Map:

AB 1158 SEC 2 BLK A
H J FARNHAM  SW/4

Acct #: 112002516200000000000

001158  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

42,250
9,310

42,250
9,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRANNON VAUGHNELL
BOX 93
SILVERTON TX 79257-0093

Owner #: 293

Parcel/Seq #: 1659/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 263.0000

 Map:

AB 123 OUT OF E/2
SEC 37 BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112002520000000000000

000123  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

239,050
39,350

239,050
39,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROCK BEAU & BROOKS
1595 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 319

Parcel/Seq #: 1660/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 278.4000

 Map:

AB 17 W/2 3 BLK A
A&B SURVEY

Acct #: 112002522000000000000

000017  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

180
251,830

31,110
252,010

31,290

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROCK BROOKS
1570 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 321

Parcel/Seq #: 1661/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.0000

 Map:

AB 17 W/2 SEC 3 BLK A
A&B SURVEY

Acct #: 112002522100000000000

000017  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

9,200
323,360
332,560
332,560

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1662/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1154 SEC 34
BLK B-2
DICKERSON N/2

Acct #: 112002523000000000000

001154  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

295,500
29,800

295,500
29,800

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1663/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 240.0000

 Map:

AB 999 SEC 34
BLK B-2
DICKERSON SW/4 & W/2

Acct #: 112002524000000000000

000999  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

206,450
34,800

206,450
34,800

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1664/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1773 SEC 34
BLK B-2
E E LEE

Acct #: 112002525000000000000

001773  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

74,800
7,840

74,800
7,840

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DICK
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 549

Parcel/Seq #: 1665/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1421 SEC 196
BLK G&M
W F MORRIS

Acct #: 112002526000000000000

001421  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

3,840
548,900

77,220
552,740

81,060

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARRISON-7 LAND  LLC
906 SHOAL CREEK DRIVE
FAIRVIEW TX 75069

Owner #: 984

Parcel/Seq #: 1666/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 17 SEC 3
BLK A A&B
NE/4

Acct #: 112002527000000000000

000017  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

141,260
16,750

141,260
16,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MONTAGUE LANELLE REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST
HALE CARRON
PO BOX 2029
KALAMA WA 98625

Owner #: 1819

Parcel/Seq #: 1668/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.1000

 Map:

AB 118 N/2 SEC 27
BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112002528000000000000

000118  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

264,940
59,090

264,940
59,090

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FRANCIS BARRY G
646 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 890

Parcel/Seq #: 1669/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.0000

 Map:

AB 118 SEC 27
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112002529000000000000

000118  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

11,360
287,180

26,860
298,540

38,220

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAINUM SUSAN
PO BOX 1112
DALHART TX 79022

Owner #: 6147

Parcel/Seq #: 1671/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 384 SEC 187
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002530000000000000

000384  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

127,150
28,050

127,150
28,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

QUIEN SABE FARMS LLC
607 MEADOWVIEW LANE
COPPELL TX 75019

Owner #: 6187

Parcel/Seq #: 1671/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:
 480.0000

 Map:

AB 384 SEC 187
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002530000000000000

000384  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

381,450
84,140

381,450
84,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RICE LIZ
4502 102 ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-0000

Owner #: 2249

Parcel/Seq #: 1672/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 18 SEC 5
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002531000000000000

000018  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

495,190
108,490
495,190
108,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS BARRY G
646 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 890

Parcel/Seq #: 1673/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 1710 SEC 24
BLK B-2
DICKERSON

Acct #: 112002532000000000000

001155  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

100,090
131,520

28,500
231,610
128,590

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GARRISON GARNER
P O BOX 95
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 982

Parcel/Seq #: 1674/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 639.0000

 Map:

AB 399 SEC 197
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002533000000000000

000399  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

41,470
593,280

61,120
634,750
102,590

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS BARRY G
646 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 890

Parcel/Seq #: 1675/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 1155 SEC 24
BLK B-2
B E GERDES

Acct #: 112002534000000000000

001710  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

133,320
20,830

133,320
20,830

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARRISON-7 LAND  LLC
906 SHOAL CREEK DRIVE
FAIRVIEW TX 75069

Owner #: 984

Parcel/Seq #: 1676/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1422 W/2 SEC 198
BLK G&M      (W/2)
W F MORRIS

Acct #: 112002535000000000000

001422  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

281,940
36,630

281,940
36,630

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WATSON JOE BOB ET UX ENHANCED 
LIFE ESTATE
WATSON CONSTANCE R VILLEMEZ
122 SOUTHVIEW TERRACE
SWEETWATER TX 79556

Owner #: 6250

Parcel/Seq #: 1678/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.0000

 Map:

AB 1110 SEC 4 BLK A
W H BROWN

Acct #: 112002536000000000000

001110  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,290
258,660

44,260
260,950

46,550

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

R & S FARMS LLC
5700 CR 423
GRANDVIEW TX 76050

Owner #: 6112

Parcel/Seq #: 1679/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 317.7000

 Map:

AB 1155 N/2 SEC 24
BLK B-2
W A DICKERSON

Acct #: 112002538000000000000

001155  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

262,170
43,790

262,170
43,790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1680/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 113 SEC 17
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112002539000000000000

000113  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

550,050
81,350

550,050
81,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FORMAN MOLLY
1505 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 879

Parcel/Seq #: 1681/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.0000

 Map:

AB 1214 SE/4 SEC
198 BLK G&M
T J MORRIS

Acct #: 112002540000000000000

001214  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

16,410
9,350

980
25,760
17,390

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FORBES DOUGLAS & ELAINE
1629 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 874

Parcel/Seq #: 1682/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1630 SEC 198
BLK G&M NE/4
F I MORRIS

Acct #: 112002541000000000000

001630  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

145,070
13,850

145,070
13,850

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

POFF BRIAN
2409 S HUGHES ST
AMARILLO TX 79109-2307

Owner #: 2092

Parcel/Seq #: 1683/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 411.9000

 Map:

AB 1424 SE/4 SEC 18
BLK B-2
D G MONTAGUE

Acct #: 112002542000000000000

001424  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

326,450
71,720

326,450
71,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRABBE CODEE
9449 CR H
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1046

Parcel/Seq #: 1684/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 116 SEC 23
BLK B-2 BS&F
S/2

Acct #: 112002543000000000000

000116  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

289,740
32,890

289,740
32,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MONTAGUE LANELLE REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST
HALE CARRON
PO BOX 2029
KALAMA WA 98625

Owner #: 1819

Parcel/Seq #: 1685/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 116 SEC 23
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112002544000000000000

000116  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

257,290
56,870

257,290
56,870

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARRISON-7 LAND  LLC
906 SHOAL CREEK DRIVE
FAIRVIEW TX 75069

Owner #: 984

Parcel/Seq #: 1686/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 147.0000

 Map:

AB 1214 SE/4 SEC 198
BLK G&M T J MORRIS

Acct #: 112002545000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

134,760
13,290

134,760
13,290

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS DANNY MAC
599 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-9801

Owner #: 892

Parcel/Seq #: 1688/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1153 SEC 28
BLK B-2
DICKERSON

Acct #: 112002546000000000000

001153  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

297,840
30,790

297,840
30,790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WYATT GAIL
6208 MCCOY
AMARILLO TX 79109-0000

Owner #: 2898

Parcel/Seq #: 1689/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 638.0000

 Map:

AB 284 SEC 199
BLK G&M DS&E

Acct #: 112002547000000000000

000284  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,940
573,650

53,730
576,590

56,670

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS DANNY MAC
599 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-9801

Owner #: 892

Parcel/Seq #: 1690/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 317.0000

 Map:

AB 1609 SEC 28
BLK B-2
DICKERSON E/2

Acct #: 112002550000000000000

001609  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,460
294,700

30,470
296,160

31,930

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FRANCIS MATTHEW
585 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 898

Parcel/Seq #: 1691/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000 13

 Map:

AB 1609 SEC 28
BLK B-2
DICKERSON E/2

Acct #: 112002551000000000000

000585  FM 284   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,750
134,340
137,090

7,540
129,550

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1692/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 121 SEC 33
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112002552000000000000

000121  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

292,120
28,830

292,120
28,830

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1693/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 121 SEC 33 BLK B2
BS&F

Acct #: 112002553000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

149,600
15,680

149,600
15,680

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROCK BEAU ADAM
1595 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 320

Parcel/Seq #: 1695/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 39.0000 1

 Map:

AB 1380 SEC 4 BLK A
R A WATSON

Acct #: 112002554100000000000

001380  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

36,680
35,700

3,560
72,380
40,240

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS JACE FORREST
555 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 895

Parcel/Seq #: 1696/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 366.2000

 Map:

AB 125 W/2 SEC 43
BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112002555000000000000

000125  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

280,320
61,140

280,320
61,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FRANCIS JACE FORREST
555 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 895

Parcel/Seq #: 1697/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 7.9200

 Map:

AB 125 SEC 43
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112002556000000000000

000555  FM 378   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
77,010

6,470
680

85,480
79,690

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STREET BARRY
8495 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 2553

Parcel/Seq #: 1698/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 218.9000

17 Map:

AB 1114 SEC 48
BLK B-2
BURLESON
MIDDLE 1/3

Acct #: 112002557000000000000

001114  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

199,480
19,520

199,480
19,520

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JARRETT FRANCIS P
REVOCABLE LIVING TR
6689 ESR 41
ROPESVILLE TX 79358

Owner #: 1343

Parcel/Seq #: 1699/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 121 SEC 33 BLK B2
BS&F

Acct #: 112002558000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

149,600
15,680

149,600
15,680

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STREET BARRY
8495 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 2553

Parcel/Seq #: 1700/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 218.0000

 Map:

AB 1114 SEC 48
BLK B-2  (218.9 AC)
W E BURLESON

Acct #: 112002560000000000000

001114  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

198,140
19,350

198,140
19,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STREET BARRY
8495 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 2553

Parcel/Seq #: 1701/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 144.0900

 Map:

AB 1114 SEC 48
BLK B-2
BURLESON

Acct #: 112002562000000000000

001114  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

129,930
12,280

129,930
12,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STREET BARRY
8495 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 2553

Parcel/Seq #: 1702/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 74.0000

 Map:

AB 1114 SEC 48
BLK B-2
BURLESON

Acct #: 112002562100000000000

001114  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

66,810
6,420

66,810
6,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STREET BARRY
8495 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 2553

Parcel/Seq #: 1703/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 41.0000

 Map:

AB 259 S/2 SEC 53
BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112002564000000000000

000259  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

37,610
3,760

37,610
3,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GLENN J A & TOLEDO TRUSTS
BRENT RICHBURG TR
110 YUCCA TERRACE
PLAINVIEW TX 79072

Owner #: 1024

Parcel/Seq #: 1704/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 41.0500

 Map:

AB 259 N/2 SEC 53
BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112002565000000000000

000259  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

36,240
3,200

36,240
3,200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLINS DANE
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1862

Parcel/Seq #: 1705/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 154.1100

 Map:

AB 1380
N/2 SEC 4 BLK A
R A WATSON

Acct #: 112002566000000000000

001380  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

119,330
26,150

119,330
26,150

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLINS DANE
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1862

Parcel/Seq #: 1706/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 124.8900

 Map:

AB 1380
N/2 SEC 4 BLK A
R A WATSON

Acct #: 112002566100000000000

001380  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

29,400
79,320

101,840
15,470

210,560
124,190

Improvement NonHomesite: 
New Improvement 
NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WALKER THOMAS
8676 CO RD AA
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 2778

Parcel/Seq #: 1707/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 85.0000

 Map:

AB 1304 SEC 52
BLK B-2
WIMBERLY

Acct #: 112002569000000000000

001304  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

68,680
15,220
68,680
15,220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FOSTER CALVIN
8537 COUNTY ROAD BB
KRESS TX 79052-9803

Owner #: 880

Parcel/Seq #: 1708/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 261 SEC 49
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112002572000000000000

000261  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

529,230
108,890
529,230
108,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATTON ERIC
1250 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2002

Parcel/Seq #: 1709/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1112 SEC 42
BLK B-2 SW/4
W E BURLSON

Acct #: 112002574000000000000

001112  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

146,040
27,470

146,040
27,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAYFIELD CATTLE CO.
ZANE MAYFIELD
9325 HIGHWAY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1653

Parcel/Seq #: 1710/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 629.0000

 Map:

AB 1198 SEC 68 BLK A
G B MAYFIELD

Acct #: 112002575000000000000

001198  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

980
481,110
27,450

482,090
28,430

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FORBES DOUGLAS & ELAINE
1629 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 874

Parcel/Seq #: 1711/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 45 SEC 71
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002578000000000000

000045  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

477,660
24,750

477,660
24,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MULLINS LORI
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1863

Parcel/Seq #: 1712/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 53.3280

 Map:

AB 1112 SEC 42
BLK B-2
W E BURLESON   NE/4
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002580000000000000

001112  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

360
46,590
10,530
46,950
10,890

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLINS TAYLOR
324 CO ROAD 324
ROTAN TX 79546-6220

Owner #: 1864

Parcel/Seq #: 1713/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 53.2800

 Map:

AB 1112 SEC 42
BLK B-2
W E BURLESON   NE/4
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002581000000000000

001112  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

360
46,540
10,520
46,900
10,880

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRIFFIN MIKEL CORD
100 N BRAIDFOOT
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1070

Parcel/Seq #: 1714/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 53.3440

 Map:

AB 1112 SEC 42
BLK B-2
W E BURLESON   NE/4
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002581100000000000

001112  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

360
46,600
10,530
46,960
10,890

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KJELLSTROM MARY N
100 GLENWOOD DR
ATHENS GA 30606-0000

Owner #: 1437

Parcel/Seq #: 1715/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1112 SEC 42
BLK B-2
W E BURLESON (NW/4)

Acct #: 112002582000000000000

001112  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

127,870
28,200

127,870
28,200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTIN GARY & RAMONA
1482 CO RD 1
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1579

Parcel/Seq #: 1716/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 913 SEC 65
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002583000000000000

001490  CO RD 1   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

760
565,960

51,710
566,720

52,470

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PIGG MIKE
239 FM 378
RT 1 BOX 86B
SILVERTON TX 79257-9801

Owner #: 2081

Parcel/Seq #: 1717/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1112 SEC 42
BLK B-2
W E BURLESON   SE/4

Acct #: 112002584000000000000

001112  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

148,210
33,910

148,210
33,910

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAYFIELD CATTLE CO.
ZANE MAYFIELD
9325 HIGHWAY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1653

Parcel/Seq #: 1718/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 43 SEC 67
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002586000000000000

000043  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

573,380
58,680

573,380
58,680

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WYATT GAIL
6208 MCCOY
AMARILLO TX 79109-0000

Owner #: 2898

Parcel/Seq #: 1719/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

N/2 AB 1197 SEC 200
BLK G&M
G B MAYFIELD

Acct #: 112002587000000000000

001425  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

279,240
34,260

279,240
34,260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS NELL
3402 SW 8TH ST
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 2866

Parcel/Seq #: 1720/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1425 SEC 200
BLK G&M S/2
D W MAYFIELD

Acct #: 112002588000000000000

001197  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

460
271,610

40,140
272,070

40,600

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WYATT GAIL
6208 MCCOY
AMARILLO TX 79109-0000

Owner #: 2898

Parcel/Seq #: 1721/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 278 SEC 201
BLK G&M DS&E

Acct #: 112002589000000000000

000278  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

580,200
55,710

580,200
55,710

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PIGG MIKE & BARBARA
MAYFIELD
239 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2083

Parcel/Seq #: 1722/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 54 SEC 39 BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112002590000000000000

000054  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

360
538,730
118,670
539,090
119,030

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTIN GARY & RAMONA
1482 CO RD 1
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1579

Parcel/Seq #: 1723/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 637.4500

 Map:

AB 1146 SEC 72 BLK A
JOE CROSS

Acct #: 112002592000000000000

001146  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

3,150
519,140

39,770
522,290

42,920

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARRISON GARNER
P O BOX 95
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 982

Parcel/Seq #: 1725/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1156 SEC 6 BLK A
A P DONNELL

Acct #: 112002593000000000000

001156  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,060
590,100

59,590
592,160

61,650

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WATSON JOE BOB ET UX ENHANCED 
LIFE ESTATE
WATSON CONSTANCE R VILLEMEZ
122 SOUTHVIEW TERRACE
SWEETWATER TX 79556

Owner #: 6250

Parcel/Seq #: 1726/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 100.0000

 Map:

AB 19 SEC 7
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002595000000000000

000019  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

76,360
14,720
76,360
14,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RICE LIZ
4502 102 ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-0000

Owner #: 2249

Parcel/Seq #: 1727/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 100.0000

 Map:

AB 19 SEC 7
BLK A A&B
NE PART

Acct #: 112002598000000000000

000019  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

73,130
15,470
73,130
15,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FRYING PAN CATTLE
PO BOX 832
TULIA TX 79088-0832

Owner #: 915

Parcel/Seq #: 1728/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 51.0000

 Map:

AB 916 SEC 75
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002600000000000000

000916  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

47,220
4,810

47,220
4,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VRH TEXAS PROPERTIES LTD
273 172 EAST 1790 RD
COMANCHE OK 73529-0000

Owner #: 2767

Parcel/Seq #: 1729/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 440.0000

 Map:

AB 19 SEC 7
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002602000000000000

000019  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

403,910
40,340

403,910
40,340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BBK FARMS LLC
646 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 889

Parcel/Seq #: 1730/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 119 SEC 29
BLK B-2 BS&F  E/2
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 112002607000000000000

000119  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

137,390
30,940

137,390
30,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BBK FARMS LLC
646 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 889

Parcel/Seq #: 1731/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 119 SEC 29
BLK B-2 BS&F  E/2
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 112002607100000000000

000119  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

137,390
30,940

137,390
30,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES PAYTON
PO BOX 531
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 812

Parcel/Seq #: 1732/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 300.6300

 Map:

AB 1307 SEC 14 BLK A
J R WRIGHT

Acct #: 112002608000000000000

001307  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

3,210
272,070

25,760
275,280

28,970

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MILLER VAN & DIANNA
501 KIRCHWOOD
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 1794

Parcel/Seq #: 1733/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 322.4500

 Map:

AB 1307 SEC 14 BLK A
J R WRIGHT

Acct #: 112002608100000000000

001307  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

292,420
28,420

292,420
28,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAHAN LAND & CATTLE LP
1216 SIERRA DR
WOODWAY TX 76712-0000

Owner #: 1550

Parcel/Seq #: 1734/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 119 NW/4 SEC 29
BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112002613000000000000

000119  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

150
129,190

28,610
129,340

28,760

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAHAN LAND & CATTLE LP
1216 SIERRA DR
WOODWAY TX 76712-0000

Owner #: 1550

Parcel/Seq #: 1735/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 119 SW/4 SEC 29
BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112002617000000000000

000119  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

133,820
25,170

133,820
25,170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH GERALD M
BOX 353
SILVERTON TX 79257-0353

Owner #: 2432

Parcel/Seq #: 1736/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 1307 SEC 14 BLK A
J R WRIGHT

Acct #: 112002623000000000000

001307  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

1,800
2,400
4,200
4,200

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH GERALD M
BOX 353
SILVERTON TX 79257-0353

Owner #: 2432

Parcel/Seq #: 1737/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.5000

 Map:

AB 1307 SEC 14 BLK A
J R WRIGHT

Acct #: 112002624000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

3,150
3,150
3,150

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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KUHLER MARVIN
300 RANCHO TRAIL
AMARILLO TX 79108-0000

Owner #: 1441

Parcel/Seq #: 1738/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 23 SEC 15
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002627000000000000

000023  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

251,200
55,250

251,200
55,250

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MONTAGUE LANELLE REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST
HALE CARRON
PO BOX 2029
KALAMA WA 98625

Owner #: 1819

Parcel/Seq #: 1739/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.0000

 Map:

AB 1326 SEC 22
BLK B-2
G W BURROWS

Acct #: 112002628000000000000

001326  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

9,400
240,720

50,450
250,120

59,850

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRABBE CODEE
9449 CR H
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1046

Parcel/Seq #: 1740/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1326 SEC 22
BLK B-2
G W BURROWS
N/2

Acct #: 112002630000000000000

001326  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

292,690
28,810

292,690
28,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARRISON-7 LAND  LLC
906 SHOAL CREEK DRIVE
FAIRVIEW TX 75069

Owner #: 984

Parcel/Seq #: 1741/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 315.5400

 Map:

AB 23 E/2 SEC 15
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002632000000000000

000023  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

300
249,630

48,940
249,930

49,240

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MT HERMON HILLS LLC
323 MAIN ST #2
CHATHAM NJ 07928-2281

Owner #: 1852

Parcel/Seq #: 1743/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 114 SEC 19
BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112002633000000000000

000114  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

550,970
76,420

550,970
76,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 262 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

MAHAGAN LESLIE
22 HICKORY RD
BRIANTREE MA 02184-0000

Owner #: 1548

Parcel/Seq #: 1744/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 87.5000

 Map:

AB 260 SEC 51
BLK B-2 BS&F
S/2 NE

Acct #: 112002634000000000000

000260  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

77,210
17,490
77,210
17,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BYSHELL FARMS, LLC
PO BOX 1123
LOCKNEY TX 79241

Owner #: 6300

Parcel/Seq #: 1745/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1305 SEC 50
BLK B-2
WIMBERLY  W/2

Acct #: 112002635000000000000

001305  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,870
278,850

56,670
280,720

58,540

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RED SKY FARMS LLC
DONALD D WEAST
14806 FABIUS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248

Owner #: 6168

Parcel/Seq #: 1746/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1714 SEC 202
BLK G&M
MASON

Acct #: 112002636000000000000

001714  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

124,010
26,960

124,010
26,960

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM & JOHN
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 1747/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 1714 SEC 202
BLK G&M
JNO S MASON

Acct #: 112002637000000000000

001714  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

116,920
24,420

116,920
24,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ISBELL MARY STODGHILL
PO BOX 704
STINNETT TX 79083-0000

Owner #: 1317

Parcel/Seq #: 1749/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 105.6332

 Map:

AB 995 SEC 202
BLK G&M
J F CROSS

Acct #: 112002639000000000000

000995  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,960
84,980
15,940
86,940
17,900

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MAJORS DONNA
8008 BRENTWOOD AVE
LUBBOCK TX 79424-2820

Owner #: 1554

Parcel/Seq #: 1750/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 105.6332

 Map:

AB 995 SEC 202
BLK G&M
J F CROSS

Acct #: 112002639100000000000

000995  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,960
84,980
15,940
86,940
17,900

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EASTERLING CAROL
6104 94TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79427-7033

Owner #: 767

Parcel/Seq #: 1751/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 105.6332

 Map:

AB 995 SEC 202
BLK G&M
J F CROSS

Acct #: 112002639200000000000

000995  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,960
84,980
15,940
86,940
17,900

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JARRETT FRANCIS P
REVOCABLE LIVING TR
6689 ESR 41
ROPESVILLE TX 79358

Owner #: 1343

Parcel/Seq #: 1752/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 480.0000

 Map:

AB 1162 SEC 32
BLK B-2
J FRANCIS SW/4 & E/2

Acct #: 112002640000000000000

001162  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

435,880
63,770

435,880
63,770

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLINS TAYLOR
324 CO ROAD 324
ROTAN TX 79546-6220

Owner #: 1864

Parcel/Seq #: 1755/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 159.9840

 Map:

AB 262 E/2 SEC 47
BLK B-2
BS&F
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002642000000000000

000262  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

144,330
28,080

144,330
28,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLINS LORI
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1863

Parcel/Seq #: 1756/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 159.9840

 Map:

AB 262 E/2 SEC 47
BLK B-2
BS&F
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002642100000000000

000262  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

144,330
28,080

144,330
28,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GRIFFIN MIKEL CORD
100 N BRAIDFOOT
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1070

Parcel/Seq #: 1757/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 160.0320

 Map:

AB 262 E/2 SEC 47
BLK B-2
BS&F
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002642110000000000

000262  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

144,370
28,090

144,370
28,090

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARAUJO ROMEO
PO BOX 280
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 63

Parcel/Seq #: 1758/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 352.0600

 Map:

AB 1305 SEC 50
BLK B-2
A C WIMBERLY

Acct #: 112002643000000000000

001305  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

344,470
78,030

344,470
78,030

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAYFIELD HOPE ELANA
4 BUSHWOOD CIRCLE
LADERA RANCH CA 92694-0000

Owner #: 1658

Parcel/Seq #: 1759/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 283 SEC 207
BLK G&M DS&E

Acct #: 112002645000000000000

000283  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
78,510
80,510
80,510

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAYFIELD HOPE ELANA
4 BUSHWOOD CIRCLE
LADERA RANCH CA 92694-0000

Owner #: 1658

Parcel/Seq #: 1760/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 315.8500

 Map:

AB 283 SEC 207 BLK
G&M DS&E

Acct #: 112002645100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

287,210
27,950

287,210
27,950

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIGG MIKE & BARBARA
MAYFIELD
239 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2083

Parcel/Seq #: 1761/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 637.0000

 Map:

AB 124 SEC 41
BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112002646000000000000

000124  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

549,100
99,300

549,100
99,300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PIGG MIKE & BARBARA
MAYFIELD
239 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2083

Parcel/Seq #: 1762/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 124 SEC 41
BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112002646100000000000

000124  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

2,250
24,480
26,730
26,730

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRANKS FAMILY 3 LLC
HARDEE CENCI
5329 PREMIER
FT WORTH TX 76132-0000

Owner #: 902

Parcel/Seq #: 1765/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1163 N/2 SEC 40
BLK B-2
J L FRANCIS

Acct #: 112002647100000000000

001163  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

259,110
46,900

259,110
46,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAYFIELD CATTLE CO.
ZANE MAYFIELD
9325 HIGHWAY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1653

Parcel/Seq #: 1768/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 231.6900

 Map:

AB 1703 SEC 208
BLK G&M
J B BRYANT

Acct #: 112002648000000000000

001703  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

189,940
27,790

189,940
27,790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAYFIELD CATTLE CO.
ZANE MAYFIELD
9325 HIGHWAY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1653

Parcel/Seq #: 1769/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 1703 SEC 208
BLK G&M
J B BRYANT SW/4

Acct #: 112002648100000000000

001703  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

32,860
4,500

129,380
8,130

166,740
45,490

Improvement NonHomesite: 
New Improvement 
NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GILL JOHN & WILMA LIVING TRUST
635 SPLIT RIDGE DRIVE
CANTON GA 30115

Owner #: 1014

Parcel/Seq #: 1770/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.7000

 Map:

AB 1163 S/2 SEC 40
BLK B-2
J L FRANCIS

Acct #: 112002649000000000000

001163  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

268,370
53,070

268,370
53,070

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MAYFIELD ZANE DOUGLAS
9319 HWY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1665

Parcel/Seq #: 1771/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 312.9900

 Map:

AB 282 E/2 SEC 213
BLK G&M
DS&E

Acct #: 112002650000000000000

000282  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

263,280
21,180

263,280
21,180

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HICKMAN RANDY
PO BOX 653
PLAINVIEW TX 79073-0000

Owner #: 1211

Parcel/Seq #: 1772/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME - LOT 42
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
110 E MESQUITE

Acct #: 112002652000000000000

000110  MESQUITE DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

15,980
15,980
15,980

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS JACE FORREST
555 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 895

Parcel/Seq #: 1773/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 120 SEC 31
BLK B-2 BS&F
NW/4

Acct #: 112002653000000000000

000120  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

136,050
25,750

136,050
25,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GILLESPIE JOHN
PO BOX 351
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 1016

Parcel/Seq #: 1774/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME - LOT 66
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
110 W MESQUITE DR

Acct #: 112002654000000000000

000110  W MESQUITE DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

24,030
24,030
24,030

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRANKS FAMILY 3 LLC
HARDEE CENCI
5329 PREMIER
FT WORTH TX 76132-0000

Owner #: 902

Parcel/Seq #: 1775/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 120 SEC 31
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112002655000000000000

000120  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

130,270
29,010

130,270
29,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LABAUME ELAINE
901 W LEE ST
FLOYDADA TX 79235-0000

Owner #: 1445

Parcel/Seq #: 1776/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 157.3500

 Map:

AB 282 W/2 SEC 213
BLK G&M
DS&E
50[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 112002657000000000000

000282  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

100
135,740

12,210
135,840

12,310

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUNT NENA KAY
509 S COTTAGE ST
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 1293

Parcel/Seq #: 1777/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 157.3500

 Map:

AB 282 W/2 SEC 213
BLK G&M
DS&E
50 [%] INTEREST

Acct #: 112002657100000000000

000282  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

100
135,740

12,210
135,840

12,310

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 1778/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1035 SEC 214
BLK G&M
R B MAXWELL

Acct #: 112002660000000000000

001035  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

148,240
15,200

148,240
15,200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ZIEGLER BRAD
PO BOX 771
SILVERTON TX 79257-0771

Owner #: 2925

Parcel/Seq #: 1779/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 279.0000

 Map:

AB 1121 E/2 SEC 46
BLK B-2
J M CARR

Acct #: 112002662000000000000

001121  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

8,070
234,940

47,610
243,010

55,680

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 1780/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 473.3900

 Map:

AB 1357 SEC 214
BLK G&M
W M MAXWELL

Acct #: 112002663000000000000

001357  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

410,190
34,350

410,190
34,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 1781/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.0000

 Map:

AB 1357 SEC 214 BLK
G&M W M MAXWELL
STATE HIGHWAY

Acct #: 112002663100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

5,250
5,250

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN DON
PO BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 338

Parcel/Seq #: 1782/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 95 SEC 81
BLK B-1 BS&F
W/2

Acct #: 112002664000000000000

000095  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

320
273,760

61,540
274,080

61,860

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEWIS DAVID
21 FM 378
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 1496

Parcel/Seq #: 1783/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.9000

 Map:

AB 1121 SEC 46
BLK B-2 J M CARR

Acct #: 112002665000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

34,980
4,190

34,980
4,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH REEDA CAY LAWSON
921 FM 2286
LOCKNEY TX 79241-4909

Owner #: 2456

Parcel/Seq #: 1786/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1770 1103 SEC 30
BLK B-2
THOMAS DOWER
BOURLAND

Acct #: 112002667100000000000

001103  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

258,560
57,280

258,560
57,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1788/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 175.0000

 Map:

AB 1161 SEC 66
BLK B-1
J M FORD

Acct #: 112002672000000000000

001161  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

5,350
140,850

31,170
146,200

36,520

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1789/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1440 SEC 66
BLK B-1
E P TURNER (AB 1441)

Acct #: 112002673000000000000

001440  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

500
280,810

63,190
281,310

63,690

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS CALEB LUKE
1325 TWISTING MEADOW
DR
HASLET TX 76052-0000

Owner #: 891

Parcel/Seq #: 1790/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 1120 SEC 44
BLK B-2
J W CARR   SW/4

Acct #: 112002674000000000000

001120  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

6,380
153,940

34,270
160,320

40,650

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1792/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 82 SEC 55
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002675000000000000

000082  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,670
512,020
103,390
513,690
105,060

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VAUGHAN NORMA J
PO BOX 244
SILVERTON TX 79257-0244

Owner #: 2741

Parcel/Seq #: 1793/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 75.0000

 Map:

AB 1475 SEC 30
BLK B-2 C E WELLS
S/2 OF NE/4

Acct #: 112002676000000000000

001475  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

70,130
7,350

70,130
7,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUNT DONNA JEAN WELCH
8934 WEST PATRICK DR
COEUR-D-ALENE ID 83814-0000

Owner #: 1289

Parcel/Seq #: 1794/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1239 SEC 38
BLK B-1
H L O RIDDELL

Acct #: 112002678000000000000

001239  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,640
14,320
64,640
14,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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VAUGHAN NORMA J
PO BOX 244
SILVERTON TX 79257-0244

Owner #: 2741

Parcel/Seq #: 1795/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1776 SEC 30
BLK B-2 LULA D WELLS
N/2 OF NE/4

Acct #: 112002679000000000000

001776  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

72,710
7,100

72,710
7,100

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VAUGHAN NORMA J
PO BOX 244
SILVERTON TX 79257-0244

Owner #: 2741

Parcel/Seq #: 1796/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1777 SEC 30
BLK B-2 G S WILSON
N/2 OF SE/4

Acct #: 112002680000000000000

001777  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

70,130
6,160

70,130
6,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WHEELER NATHAN
3110 GROUSE PT
CANYON TX 79015

Owner #: 2844

Parcel/Seq #: 1797/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.0000

17 Map:

AB 126 SEC 45
BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112002682000000000000

000126  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F2  

3,000
50,650
53,650
53,650

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CURRY DON & ARLENE
254 CR 6
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 642

Parcel/Seq #: 1798/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1777 SEC 30
BLK B-2
G S WILSON

Acct #: 112002683000000000000

001777  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

53,700
7,950

53,700
7,950

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CMJ GRAHAM LLC
1255 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 534

Parcel/Seq #: 1800/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 151.4100

 Map:

AB 1159 SEC 210 BLK
G&M    FLETCHER
(GARRISON PLACE)

Acct #: 112002684000000000000

001159  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

8,540
128,830

22,960
137,370

31,500

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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VAN PELT JAMES
2898 FM 2301
WAYSIDE TX 79094-0000

Owner #: 2726

Parcel/Seq #: 1801/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME - LOT 64
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
104 W MESQUITE DR

Acct #: 112002685000000000000

000104  W MESQUITE DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

41,470
41,470
41,470

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FLORES ART
PO BOX 261
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 859

Parcel/Seq #: 1802/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1239 W/2 OF SE/4
SEC 38
BLK B-1 H L O RIDDEL

Acct #: 112002686000000000000

001239  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,450
14,270
64,450
14,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS STEPHEN H
8832 ARBOR CREST CT
FT WORTH TX 76179-0000

Owner #: 329

Parcel/Seq #: 1804/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 26.6720

 Map:

AB 1239 SEC 38
BLK B-1
RIDDELL W/2 OF NE/4
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002688100000000000

001239  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

18,710
3,900

18,710
3,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS MARK LIVING TR
10491 GOLDEN
EAGLE TRAIL
SAINT PAUL MN 55129-0000

Owner #: 325

Parcel/Seq #: 1805/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 26.6640

 Map:

AB 1239 SEC 38
BLK B-1
RIDDELL W/2 OF NE/4
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002688110000000000

001239  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

18,710
3,900

18,710
3,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS PHILLIP
1908 BURNING
TREE LANE
DENTON TX 76209-0000

Owner #: 326

Parcel/Seq #: 1806/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 26.6640

 Map:

AB 1239 SEC 38
BLK B-1
RIDDELL W/2 OF NE/4
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002688111000000000

001239  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

18,710
3,900

18,710
3,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FLORES ART
PO BOX 261
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 859

Parcel/Seq #: 1807/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

ALL OF THE E/2 OF SW/4
BLK B-1 SEC 38
H L O RIDDELL

Acct #: 112002689000000000000

001239  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

74,590
7,760

74,590
7,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MONTAGUE LANELLE REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST
HALE CARRON
PO BOX 2029
KALAMA WA 98625

Owner #: 1819

Parcel/Seq #: 1811/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 115 SEC 21
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112002690000000000000

000115  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

7,060
239,160

47,750
246,220

54,810

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FLORES ART
PO BOX 261
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 859

Parcel/Seq #: 1812/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1239 SEC 38
BLK B-1
H L O RIDDELL
W/2 OF NW/4

Acct #: 112002691000000000000

001239  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

70,630
16,000
70,630
16,000

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

R & S FARMS LLC
5700 CR 423
GRANDVIEW TX 76050

Owner #: 6112

Parcel/Seq #: 1813/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 314.6000

 Map:

AB 1952 SEC 210
BLK G&M
W H PYEATT

Acct #: 112002693000000000000

001952  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

5,000
237,760

51,650
242,760

56,650

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FLORES ART
PO BOX 261
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 859

Parcel/Seq #: 1814/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

ALL OF THE E/2 OF NW/4
BLK B-1 SEC 38
AB 1239
H L O RIDDEL

Acct #: 112002694000000000000

001239  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

72,020
6,840

72,020
6,840

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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KELLUM LLC A & F
4842 PAMELA DR
ABILENE TX 79606-0000

Owner #: 1406

Parcel/Seq #: 1818/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 115 SEC 21
BLK B-2 BS&F
NE/4

Acct #: 112002695000000000000

000115  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

4,880
126,650

27,070
131,530

31,950

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAYFIELD KIM
9325 HWY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1660

Parcel/Seq #: 1819/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1239 SEC 38
BLK B-1
H L O RIDDELL
E/4 SE/4 AB 1631

Acct #: 112002696000000000000

001239  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

74,800
7,840

74,800
7,840

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARCIA NORBERTO
508 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0663

Owner #: 962

Parcel/Seq #: 1820/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.8900

 Map:

AB 1159 SEC 210
BLK G&M
FLETCHER

Acct #: 112002697000000000000

009292  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

2,720
16,000
18,720
18,720

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAUGHERTY BARBARA
1014 FM 179
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 658

Parcel/Seq #: 1821/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 73 SEC 37
BLK B-1 BS&F  (W/2)

Acct #: 112002698000000000000

000073  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

295,420
30,020

295,420
30,020

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LAM KELLY BENSON &
CALEB LEE LAM
2006 SUL ROSS APT 14
HOUSTON TX 77098-0000

Owner #: 1448

Parcel/Seq #: 1822/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 115 SEC 21
BLK B-2 BS&F
SE/4

Acct #: 112002699000000000000

000115  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

149,600
15,680

149,600
15,680

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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EDDLEMAN CLAYTON & VICKI
PO BOX 391
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6184

Parcel/Seq #: 1823/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME - LOT 63
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
100 W MESQUITE DR

Acct #: 112002700000000000000

000100  W MESQUITE DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

53,700
53,700
53,700

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JIMMY
BOX 195
SILVERTON TX 79257-0195

Owner #: 377

Parcel/Seq #: 1824/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 73 SEC 37
BLK B-1 BS&F
E/2

Acct #: 112002701000000000000

000073  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,500
274,010

32,380
275,510

33,880

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KELLUM LLC A & F
4842 PAMELA DR
ABILENE TX 79606-0000

Owner #: 1406

Parcel/Seq #: 1825/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1306 SEC 20
BLK B-2
WIMBERLY
NW/4  AND SW/4

Acct #: 112002702000000000000

001306  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

258,390
55,770

258,390
55,770

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

R & S FARMS LLC
5700 CR 423
GRANDVIEW TX 76050

Owner #: 6112

Parcel/Seq #: 1826/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.6000

 Map:

AB 1758 SEC 210
BLK G&M
C A PYEATT

Acct #: 112002703000000000000

001758  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

127,200
17,370

127,200
17,370

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CORONADO ANELY
808 E 1ST
CLAUDE TX 79019-0000

Owner #: 589

Parcel/Seq #: 1827/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME - LOT 50
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
101 W PALOMES DR

Acct #: 112002704000000000000

000101  W PALOMES DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

45,670
45,670
45,670

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DAUGHERTY BARBARA
1014 FM 179
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 658

Parcel/Seq #: 1828/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1464 SEC 56
BLK B-1  O T REEVES
     (SE/4)

Acct #: 112002707000000000000

001464  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

117,850
25,170

117,850
25,170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES DEWEY
9980 CO RD I
SILVERTON TX 79257-0729

Owner #: 807

Parcel/Seq #: 1829/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1306 SEC 20
BLK B-2
WIMBERLY  E/2

Acct #: 112002708000000000000

001306  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

4,630
285,980

38,670
290,610

43,300

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SKAGGS JOHN RANDOLPH
PO BOX 7220
SPRING TX 77387-7220

Owner #: 6035

Parcel/Seq #: 1830/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1575 SEC 56
BLK B-1
E R THOMAS

Acct #: 112002709000000000000

001575  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

74,800
7,840

74,800
7,840

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAHAN LAND & CATTLE LP
1216 SIERRA DR
WOODWAY TX 76712-0000

Owner #: 1550

Parcel/Seq #: 1831/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 100.0000

 Map:

AB 1303 SEC 12
BLK B-4  (100 AC)
J T WIMBERLY

Acct #: 112002710000000000000

001303  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

79,620
17,570
79,620
17,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEMONS ROSS GAIL & ERIC
143 PIEDRA LOOP
LOS ALAMOS NM 87547-3838

Owner #: 1492

Parcel/Seq #: 1832/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1575 SEC 56
BLK B-1
E R THOMAS

Acct #: 112002711000000000000

001575  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

74,670
7,780

74,670
7,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FINGER RONALD
2608 S TRAVIS ST
AMARILLO TX 79109-0000

Owner #: 842

Parcel/Seq #: 1833/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

- LOT 12
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
100 E TURQUOISE DR

Acct #: 112002712000000000000

000100  TURQUOISE DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

45,540
45,540
45,540

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAHAN LAND & CATTLE LP
1216 SIERRA DR
WOODWAY TX 76712-0000

Owner #: 1550

Parcel/Seq #: 1834/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 60.0000

 Map:

AB 1860 SEC 12
BLK B-4  (60 AC)
J T WIMBERLY

Acct #: 112002713000000000000

001860  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

48,480
10,740
48,480
10,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SKAGGS JOHN RANDOLPH
PO BOX 7220
SPRING TX 77387-7220

Owner #: 6035

Parcel/Seq #: 1835/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1552 NE/4 SEC 56
BLK B-1
O T REEVES

Acct #: 112002714000000000000

001552  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

300
148,710

15,370
149,010

15,670

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAHAN LAND & CATTLE LP
1216 SIERRA DR
WOODWAY TX 76712-0000

Owner #: 1550

Parcel/Seq #: 1836/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1763 SEC 12
BLK B-4
A C WIMBERLY

Acct #: 112002716000000000000

001763  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

255,960
55,010

255,960
55,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SKAGGS JOHN RANDOLPH
PO BOX 7220
SPRING TX 77387-7220

Owner #: 6035

Parcel/Seq #: 1837/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1419 NW/4 SEC 56
BLK B-1
L A MCCRACKEN

Acct #: 112002717000000000000

001419  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

145,010
14,060

145,010
14,060

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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KELLUM LLC A & F
4842 PAMELA DR
ABILENE TX 79606-0000

Owner #: 1406

Parcel/Seq #: 1838/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 100.0000

 Map:

AB 1303 SEC 12
BLK B-4
J T WIMBERLY
AB 1860  NW/4

Acct #: 112002718000000000000

001303  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

80,800
17,900
80,800
17,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCRIVNER RUTH ANN
1392 FM 657
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 2354

Parcel/Seq #: 1839/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 281   E/2 OF
SEC 209  BLK G&M
DS&E

Acct #: 112002719000000000000

000281  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

236,300
49,630

236,300
49,630

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KELLUM LLC A & F
4842 PAMELA DR
ABILENE TX 79606-0000

Owner #: 1406

Parcel/Seq #: 1840/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 60.0000

 Map:

AB 1860 & 1303
SEC 12 BLK B-4
J T WIMBERLY
NW/4

Acct #: 112002720000000000000

001860  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

53,400
4,700

53,400
4,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRUNSON PERRY & MARSHA
BOX 477
SILVERTON TX 79257-0477

Owner #: 356

Parcel/Seq #: 1841/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 245.0000

 Map:

AB 9 SEC 17 BLK B-4
AB&M

Acct #: 112002721000000000000

000009  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

202,300
45,080

202,300
45,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MONTAGUE LANELLE REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST
HALE CARRON
PO BOX 2029
KALAMA WA 98625

Owner #: 1819

Parcel/Seq #: 1842/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 395.0000

 Map:

AB 9 SEC 17
BLK B-4 AB&M

Acct #: 112002722000000000000

000009  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

304,120
63,790

304,120
63,790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PATTON ERIC
1250 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2002

Parcel/Seq #: 1843/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 310.0000

 Map:

AB 281 SEC 209
BLK G&M DS&E

Acct #: 112002723000000000000

000281  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,330
265,540

41,620
267,870

43,950

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VRH TEXAS PROPERTIES LTD
273 172 EAST 1790 RD
COMANCHE OK 73529-0000

Owner #: 2767

Parcel/Seq #: 1845/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 240.0000

 Map:

AB 1916 SEC 206
BLK G&M
J R GARRETT

Acct #: 112002725000000000000

001916  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

222,780
22,860

222,780
22,860

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CHILDRESS TOMMY L
303 BUFFALO TRAIL
TULIA TX 79088-0274

Owner #: 493

Parcel/Seq #: 1846/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 1687 SEC 206
BLK G&M
J R GARRETT

Acct #: 112002726000000000000

001687  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

124,700
14,990

124,700
14,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ISBELL ROBIN
6144 WOODWARD
AMARILLO TX 79106-0000

Owner #: 1318

Parcel/Seq #: 1847/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

HOUSE  LOT 10
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
106 E TURQUOISE DR

Acct #: 112002727000000000000

000106  TURQUOISE DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

22,680
22,680
22,680

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CURRY DON & ARLENE
254 CR 6
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 642

Parcel/Seq #: 1848/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 101.5800

 Map:

AB 1455 SEC 18
BLK B-4  T N JASPER
W101.6 AC OF E/2

Acct #: 112002728000000000000

001455  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

72,670
14,670
72,670
14,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GARVIN LANE B
P O BOX 254
SILVERTON TX 79257-0254

Owner #: 986

Parcel/Seq #: 1849/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 639.0000

 Map:

AB 87 SEC 65
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002729000000000000

000087  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,960
513,580

81,250
515,540

83,210

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CMJ GRAHAM LLC
1255 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 534

Parcel/Seq #: 1850/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1242 SEC 206
BLK G&M W A ROGERS
AB 1790 (DOVIE PLACE

Acct #: 112002730000000000000

001242  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

129,560
28,360

129,560
28,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DONNA SHANNON
1409 EAST SCANDINAVIA CT
GRANDBURY TX 76048

Owner #: 6196

Parcel/Seq #: 1851/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME - LOT 7
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
109 E TURQUOISE DR

Acct #: 112002731000000000000

000109  TURQUOISE DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

24,940
24,940
24,940

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SUBEALDEA JAIME ETAL
16 TRAVIS RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2554

Parcel/Seq #: 1852/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1883 N/2 NE/4
SEC 206
BLK G&M J R GARRETT

Acct #: 112002732000000000000

001883  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,640
64,040
11,780
66,680
14,420

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SUMMERS MICHAEL & AMY
1929 GRAPE
PAMPA TX 79065-0000

Owner #: 2557

Parcel/Seq #: 1853/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME - LOT 77
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
107 W MESQUITE

Acct #: 112002733000000000000

000107  W MESQUITE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

15,940
15,940
15,940

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RED SKY FARMS LLC
DONALD D WEAST
14806 FABIUS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248

Owner #: 6168

Parcel/Seq #: 1855/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 633.0400

 Map:

AB 279 SEC 203
BLK G&M DS&E

Acct #: 112002735000000000000

000279  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

840
570,800

62,060
571,640

62,900

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HANEY ANNETTE
PO BOX 86
HALE CENTER TX 79041-0000

Owner #: 1133

Parcel/Seq #: 1856/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1456 SEC 82
BLK B-1
C A JENKINS

Acct #: 112002736000000000000

001456  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

294,770
29,750

294,770
29,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARRISON-7 LAND  LLC
906 SHOAL CREEK DRIVE
FAIRVIEW TX 75069

Owner #: 984

Parcel/Seq #: 1857/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1753 SEC 16 BLK A
MINNICK & BOARD
  (NW/4)

Acct #: 112002737000000000000

001753  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

144,270
13,520

144,270
13,520

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN DON
PO BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 338

Parcel/Seq #: 1860/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 100 SEC 91
BLK B-1
BS&F

Acct #: 112002739000000000000

000100  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

133,580
29,090

133,580
29,090

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

AMY ROSS
3019 N. MCKINLEY
HOBBS NM 88240

Owner #: 6195

Parcel/Seq #: 1861/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 162.0400

 Map:

AB 24 E/2 SEC 17
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002740000000000000

000024  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

150,360
15,480

150,360
15,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HUTCHINS PAMELA R
10111 CLEARMEADOW DR.
DALLAS TX 75238

Owner #: 6227

Parcel/Seq #: 1861/4
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:
 54.0134

 Map:

AB 24 E/2 SEC 17
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002740000000000000

000024  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

50,120
5,160

50,120
5,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAMPLEY DOUGLAS B
201 ELM ST
HEREFORD TX 79045

Owner #: 6226

Parcel/Seq #: 1861/3
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:
 54.0134

 Map:

AB 24 E/2 SEC 17
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002740000000000000

000024  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

50,120
5,160

50,120
5,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAMPLEY SHANNA A.
6441 PALOMAS AVE NE
APT 310
ALBERQUE NM 87109

Owner #: 1126

Parcel/Seq #: 1861/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:
 54.0131

 Map:

AB 24 E/2 SEC 17
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002740000000000000

000024  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

50,120
5,160

50,120
5,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CMJ GRAHAM LLC
1255 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 534

Parcel/Seq #: 1862/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1899 SEC 44 BLK A
J WAGLEY
(SOUTH PLACE)

Acct #: 112002741000000000000

001899  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

420
297,350

30,710
297,770

31,130

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OLTJEN ALLAN C
114 LLANO ESTACADO DR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1934

Parcel/Seq #: 1863/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

HOUSE - LOT 8
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
107 E TURQUOISE

Acct #: 112002742000000000000

000107  TURQUOISE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

101,180
101,180
101,180

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SMITH BENJAMIN ME
IND EXECUTOR
10196 HWY 1045
AMITE LA 70422-0000

Owner #: 2421

Parcel/Seq #: 1864/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 240.0000

 Map:

AB 40 SEC 49
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002743000000000000

000040  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

209,460
43,690

209,460
43,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FORBES DOUGLAS C JR
HCR 3 BOX 2
SILVERTON TX 79257-0802

Owner #: 875

Parcel/Seq #: 1865/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 24 NE/COR SEC 17
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002744000000000000

000024  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E4  

1,620
11,400
13,020
13,020

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LONG JAY
503 13TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1516

Parcel/Seq #: 1866/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 152.5100

 Map:

AB 24 SEC 17
BLK A A&B
S/2 OF W/2

Acct #: 112002745000000000000

000024  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

122,680
27,150

122,680
27,150

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN HOLDINGS LLC
2210 BURNING TREE CT
WEATHERFORD TX 76087-3842

Owner #: 342

Parcel/Seq #: 1867/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1399 SEC 24 BLK A
J W BOEHINS

Acct #: 112002746000000000000

001399  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

126,910
27,990

126,910
27,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1868/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1399 SEC 24 BLK A
J W BOEHINS

Acct #: 112002747000000000000

001399  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

262,900
58,500

262,900
58,500

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CROSS DEVEN & SHERI
7416 SW 81ST AVE
AMARILLO TX 79119

Owner #: 221

Parcel/Seq #: 1869/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

HOUSE  LOT 38
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY

Acct #: 112002748000000000000

000100  LOS LINGOS DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

50,820
50,820
50,820

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HRBACEK RICHARD
493 CR 129
LOCKNEY TX 79241

Owner #: 6089

Parcel/Seq #: 1870/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1399 SEC 24 BLK A
J W BOEHINS

Acct #: 112002749000000000000

001399  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

129,280
28,640

129,280
28,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COMER LARRY
1183 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 576

Parcel/Seq #: 1871/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 28 SEC 25
BLK A A&B
ALL E/2

Acct #: 112002750000000000000

000028  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

290,440
27,850

290,440
27,850

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MATTHEWS TIM
9341 CR I
SILVERTON TX 79257-9801

Owner #: 1640

Parcel/Seq #: 1872/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 239.0000

 Map:

AB 40 SEC 49
BLK A A&B
239 AC

Acct #: 112002751000000000000

000040  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

3,030
209,720

42,800
212,750

45,830

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BARNES DOUGLAS
2607 W 17TH ST
PLAINVIEW TX 79073-0000

Owner #: 140

Parcel/Seq #: 1873/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

HOUSE  LOT 36 37
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
105 E LOS LINGOS

Acct #: 112002752000000000000

000105  LOS LINGOS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

23,980
23,980
23,980

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CMJ GRAHAM LLC
1255 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 534

Parcel/Seq #: 1874/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 40 SEC 49 BLK A
A&B   (BLOW PATCH)

Acct #: 112002753000000000000

000040  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

120
145,120

14,120
145,240

14,240

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1875/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 50.0000

 Map:

AB 37 SEC 43
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002754000000000000

000037  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

40,400
8,950

40,400
8,950

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1876/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 50.0000

 Map:

AB 37 SEC 43
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002755000000000000

000037  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

40,400
8,950

40,400
8,950

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERCOT INC
9595 FM 145
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2395

Parcel/Seq #: 1877/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 22.4000

 Map:

AB 36 SEC 41 BLK A
A&B    (22.4 ACRES)
(GIN ELEVATOR HOUSE)

Acct #: 112002756000000000000

9583  FM 145   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F2  

12,700
577,040
589,740
589,740

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERCOT INC
9595 FM 145
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2395

Parcel/Seq #: 1879/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

AB 36 SEC 41 BLK A
A&B   MH LOCATED ON

Acct #: 112002756200000000000

000036  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

11,570
11,570
11,570

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1880/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 318.0000

 Map:

AB 28 SEC 25
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002757000000000000

000028  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

370
269,480

48,420
269,850

48,790

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1881/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 360.0000

 Map:

AB 1882 SEC 204
BLK G&M
L A FRIEZE

Acct #: 112002758000000000000

001882  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

290,880
64,440

290,880
64,440

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1882/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 280.0000

 Map:

AB 1164 SEC 204
BLK G&M
L A FRIEZE

Acct #: 112002760000000000000

001164  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

228,410
47,710

228,410
47,710

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1883/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 550.0000

 Map:

AB 37 SEC 43
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002761000000000000

000037  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

12,950
457,930

84,030
470,880

96,980

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STRANGE BILL
9792 HWY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-9802

Owner #: 2544

Parcel/Seq #: 1884/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.0000

 Map:

AB 24 SEC 17 BLKA
A&B OUT OF NE CORNER

Acct #: 112002762000000000000

009792  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

5,230
145,240
150,470
150,470

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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CMJ GRAHAM LLC
1255 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 534

Parcel/Seq #: 1885/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 639.0000

 Map:

AB 280 SEC 205
BLK G&M DS&E
(HOME PLACE)

Acct #: 112002763000000000000

000280  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,720
543,910

86,410
545,630

88,130

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRAHAM MIKE
1255 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1056

Parcel/Seq #: 1886/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 280 SEC 205
BLK G&M DS&E
(MIKES HOUSE)

Acct #: 112002763100000000000

1225 FM 378   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

750
24,280

160
25,190

793
24,397

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
New Improvement 
NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CMJ GRAHAM LLC
1255 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 534

Parcel/Seq #: 1887/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1343 SEC 50 BLK A
W P EDENS   E/2
(SPENCE PLACE)

Acct #: 112002764000000000000

001343  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

70
270,690

41,840
270,760

41,910

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HODGKINS JOHN THOMAS-92
 EXT LIFETIME TRUS
940 CHATWOOD
BEAUMONT TX 77706-0000

Owner #: 1243

Parcel/Seq #: 1888/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:
 106.6880

 Map:

AB 1283 SEC 26 BLK A
J C WAGLEY
16.67% INT

Acct #: 112002765000000000000

001283  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

85,460
12,810
85,460
12,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARITY INVESTMENTS LLC
TRACY MOL
4800 TRAVIS
COUNTRY CIRCLE
AUSTIN TX 78735-0000

Owner #: 515

Parcel/Seq #: 1889/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 213.3120

 Map:

AB 1283 SEC 26 BLK A
J C WAGLEY
1/3 INT IN 640A

Acct #: 112002765100000000000

001283  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

170,860
25,620

170,860
25,620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HODGKINS DUDLEY MCGRAW
92 EXEMPT LIFETIME T
104 TROTTING BEAR LN
SAN MARCOS TX 78666-4841

Owner #: 1241

Parcel/Seq #: 1890/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 213.3120

 Map:

AB 1283 SEC 26 BLK A
J C WAGLEY
1/3 INT OF 640 AC

Acct #: 112002765200000000000

001283  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

170,860
25,620

170,860
25,620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HRBACEK RICHARD
493 CR 129
LOCKNEY TX 79241

Owner #: 6089

Parcel/Seq #: 1891/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 29 SEC 27
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002766000000000000

000029  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

539,330
69,230

539,330
69,230

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SANDERS DAVID & LAURA
4217 NE 11TH STREET
AMARILLO TX 79107

Owner #: 6114

Parcel/Seq #: 1892/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

HOUSE  LOT 23
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
131 E LOS LINGOS

Acct #: 112002767000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

51,550
51,550
51,550

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTIN NINA Z REVOCABLE
LIVING TRUST
P O BOX 1153
GRANDVIEW TX 76050-1153

Owner #: 1588

Parcel/Seq #: 1894/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 199.1000

 Map:

AB 1734 SEC 50 BLK A
W J DAVIS

Acct #: 112002769000000000000

001734  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

165,020
31,180

165,020
31,180

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTIN NINA Z REVOCABLE
LIVING TRUST
P O BOX 1153
GRANDVIEW TX 76050-1153

Owner #: 1588

Parcel/Seq #: 1895/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

AB 1734 SEC 50 BLK A
W J DAVIS

Acct #: 112002769100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

4,610
4,610
4,610

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MOORE LINDA
961 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0055

Owner #: 1829

Parcel/Seq #: 1896/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 79.0000

 Map:

AB 1870 SEC 38 BLK A
J N PITTS
S/2 OF SW/4

Acct #: 112002770000000000000

001870  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

760
64,300
13,340
65,060
14,100

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LONG MICHAEL D
P O BOX 433
SILVERTON TX 79257-0433

Owner #: 1517

Parcel/Seq #: 1897/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 77.0000

 Map:

AB 1922 SEC 16 BLK A
N/2 OF SE/4

Acct #: 112002771000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,110
70,470

8,140
71,580

9,250

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TECOVAS WIND PROJECT LLC
100 CONGRESS AVE
SUITE 1900
AUSTIN TX 78701-0000

Owner #: 2586

Parcel/Seq #: 1898/1

Agent: 22 - Ryan LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1691 SEC 38 BLK A
J N PITTS
N/2 OF SW/4

Acct #: 112002772000000000000

001691  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

64,640
64,640
64,640

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

LONG MICHAEL D
P O BOX 433
SILVERTON TX 79257-0433

Owner #: 1517

Parcel/Seq #: 1899/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1922 SEC 16 BLK A
S/2 OF SE/4

Acct #: 112002773000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

73,180
7,220

73,180
7,220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOLLY TODD
PO BOX 394
NEW DEAL TX 79350-0000

Owner #: 1246

Parcel/Seq #: 1900/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

HOUSE  LOT 40
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
102 E MESQUITE

Acct #: 112002774000000000000

000102  MESQUITE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

21,180
21,180
21,180

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BREEDLOVE BRYAN
1006 COMMERCE
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 297

Parcel/Seq #: 1901/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1735 SEC 38 BLK A
H V DOAK
SE/4

Acct #: 112002775000000000000

001735  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
12,530

132,710
26,550

147,240
41,080

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTIN NINA Z REVOCABLE
LIVING TRUST
P O BOX 1153
GRANDVIEW TX 76050-1153

Owner #: 1588

Parcel/Seq #: 1902/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 119.0000

 Map:

AB 1734 SEC 50 BLK A
W J DAVIS

Acct #: 112002776000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

96,090
13,060
96,090
13,060

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1903/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 318.0000

 Map:

AB 1359 SEC 42 BLK A
G T MORRISON
E/2

Acct #: 112002777000000000000

001359  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

261,280
58,140

261,280
58,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KIDD SUE ELLEN
140 LLANO ESTACADO ROAD
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 5994

Parcel/Seq #: 1905/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME- LOT 113
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
140 LLANO ESTACADO

Acct #: 112002778000000000000

000140  LLAND ESTACADO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

20,090
20,090
20,090

Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MILLER KEITH KENNETH
30 SANCTUARY DRIVE
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248-0000

Owner #: 1787

Parcel/Seq #: 1906/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 158.0000

 Map:

AB 41 SEC 51
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002779000000000000

000041  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

132,000
29,500

132,000
29,500

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 1907/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1359 SEC 42 BLK A
G T MORRISON

Acct #: 112002780000000000000

001359  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

266,260
56,900

266,260
56,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ETIE RICKIE AND DEBBIE
105 W LOS LINGOS
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 5992

Parcel/Seq #: 1908/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME- LOT 112
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
105 W LOS LINGOS

Acct #: 112002781000000000000

000105  W LOS LINGOS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

30,310
30,310
30,310

Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

FRANCIS WILLIAM JARED
907 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 899

Parcel/Seq #: 1909/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 1359 SEC 42
BLK A A&B
G T MORRISON

Acct #: 112002782000000000000

009803  CO RD D   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,940
153,840
156,780

21,671
135,109

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

VAUGHN KELLY
PO BOX 791
TULIA TX 79088

Owner #: 6074

Parcel/Seq #: 1911/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

HOUSE    LOT 172 &  173
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
176 NORTH MACKENZIE RD

Acct #: 112002784000000000000

000176  MACKENZIE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

26,710
26,710
12,680

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HODGKINS JOHN THOMAS-92
 EXT LIFETIME TRUS
940 CHATWOOD
BEAUMONT TX 77706-0000

Owner #: 1243

Parcel/Seq #: 1912/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 213.3120

 Map:

AB 35 SEC 39
BLK A A&B
1/3 INT

Acct #: 112002785000000000000

000035  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

177,860
39,740

177,860
39,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CLARITY INVESTMENTS LLC
TRACY MOL
4800 TRAVIS
COUNTRY CIRCLE
AUSTIN TX 78735-0000

Owner #: 515

Parcel/Seq #: 1913/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 213.3120

 Map:

AB 35 SEC 39
BLK A A&B
1/3 INT

Acct #: 112002785100000000000

000035  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

177,860
39,740

177,860
39,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HODGKINS DUDLEY MCGRAW
92 EXEMPT LIFETIME T
104 TROTTING BEAR LN
SAN MARCOS TX 78666-4841

Owner #: 1241

Parcel/Seq #: 1914/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 213.3120

 Map:

AB 35 SEC 39
BLK A A&B
1/3 INT

Acct #: 112002785200000000000

000035  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

177,860
39,740

177,860
39,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ONCOR
STATE & LOCAL TAX
PO BOX 139100
DALLAS TX 75313-0000

Owner #: 1936

Parcel/Seq #: 1915/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1863 SEC 38 BLK A
D M MORGAN

Acct #: 112002788000000000000

000956  CO RD 9   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

220,000
220,000
220,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MONTAGUE PAUL QUINTIN
1110 RIDGEWAY CIRCLE
RICHARDSON TX 75080-0000

Owner #: 1821

Parcel/Seq #: 1916/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1115 SEC 38 BLK A
JOHN BURSON  (NE/4)

Acct #: 112002789000000000000

001115  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

63,010
10,870
63,010
10,870

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

R & S FARMS LLC
5700 CR 423
GRANDVIEW TX 76050

Owner #: 6112

Parcel/Seq #: 1917/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1115 SEC 38 BLK A
JOHN BURSON S/2 OF
NE/4 SEC 38

Acct #: 112002791000000000000

001115  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

73,480
7,300

73,480
7,300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DAAH PROP MGT LLC
PO BOX 831006
SAN ANTONIO TX 78283-1006

Owner #: 651

Parcel/Seq #: 1919/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 635.0000

 Map:

AB 38 SEC 45
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002793000000000000

000038  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

586,660
59,340

586,660
59,340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCCRANY RANDA
915 83RD ST
LUBBOCK TX 79423-0000

Owner #: 1679

Parcel/Seq #: 1921/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

HOUSE  LOT 71
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
125 W NESQUTE

Acct #: 112002795000000000000

000125  W MESQUITE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

16,400
16,400
16,400

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CIRCLE Z FARMS
BRAD ZIEGLER
BOX 771
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 499

Parcel/Seq #: 1922/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 127.8700

 Map:

AB 1846 SEC 48 BLK A
C R PENNINGTON

Acct #: 112002796000000000000

001846  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

114,760
14,010

114,760
14,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CIRCLE Z FARMS
BRAD ZIEGLER
BOX 771
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 499

Parcel/Seq #: 1923/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.1700

 Map:

AB 1846 SEC 48 BLK A
C R PENNINGTON

Acct #: 112002796100000000000

001846  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

6,050
940

50
6,990
6,100

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CIRCLE Z FARMS
BRAD ZIEGLER
BOX 771
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 499

Parcel/Seq #: 1924/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 123.4600

 Map:

AB 1846 SEC 48 BLK A
C R PENNINGTON

Acct #: 112002796611000000000

001846  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

105,890
20,690

105,890
20,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MAY ALVIN
10125 CO RD R
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1644

Parcel/Seq #: 1925/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 41 SEC 51
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002797000000000000

000041  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

68,550
15,420
68,550
15,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH BENJAMIN ME
IND EXECUTOR
10196 HWY 1045
AMITE LA 70422-0000

Owner #: 2421

Parcel/Seq #: 1926/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 67.5000

 Map:

AB 1846 SEC 48 BLK A
C R PENNINGTON

Acct #: 112002798000000000000

001846  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

53,400
11,680
53,400
11,680

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GEORGE COLTON
408 E 13 TH
LITTLEFIELD TX 79339-0000

Owner #: 1004

Parcel/Seq #: 1927/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME
LOTS 74-75 CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
115 W MESQUITE

Acct #: 112002799000000000000

000115  W MESQUITE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

53,370
53,370
53,370

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATTON JAMES ALAN
9632 FM 145
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2003

Parcel/Seq #: 1928/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 1869 SEC 48 BLK A
R O PENNINGTON
SW/4

Acct #: 112002800000000000000

001869  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

137,150
30,900

137,150
30,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRADLEY SILAS R
2419 16TH AVE
CANYON TX 79015-0000

Owner #: 282

Parcel/Seq #: 1929/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME- LOT 103
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
116 W AGUILA DR

Acct #: 112002801000000000000

000116  W AGUILA DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

80,480
80,480
76,380

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PATTON MARY JANE
1111 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2007

Parcel/Seq #: 1930/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 399.0000

 Map:

AB 41 SEC 51
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002802000000000000

000041  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

347,200
75,720

347,200
75,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARRS PENNINGTON PARTNERSHIP
PO BOX 894
PLAINVIEW TX 79073

Owner #: 6245

Parcel/Seq #: 1931/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1371 SEC 48 BLK A
H W SAVAGE

Acct #: 112002803000000000000

001371  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

135,360
30,350

135,360
30,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VAUGHN GARY
PO BOX 287
TULIA TX 79088-0287

Owner #: 2745

Parcel/Seq #: 1932/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1418 SEC 218
BLK G&M
R B LORING

Acct #: 112002804000000000000

001418  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

129,370
28,460

129,370
28,460

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATTON ERIC
1250 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2002

Parcel/Seq #: 1934/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 42 SEC 53
BLK A A&B
WAS TOM WHITELY EST
SOUTH HALF

Acct #: 112002806000000000000

000042  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

255,230
53,430

255,230
53,430

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TORREZ ERNIE JR &
CHARLOTTE SELBY
100 SERRIA DR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2646

Parcel/Seq #: 1935/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME- LOT 141
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY

Acct #: 112002807000000000000

000100  SERRIA DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

89,640
89,640

5,037
84,603

Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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PATTON MARY JANE
1111 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2007

Parcel/Seq #: 1936/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 480.0000

 Map:

AB 1418 SEC 218
BLK G&M
R B LORING

Acct #: 112002808000000000000

001418  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

414,880
72,850

414,880
72,850

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRISON COLVIN & LATESHA
641 COUNTY RD 107
MATADOR TX 79244-2028

Owner #: 1842

Parcel/Seq #: 1937/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

HOUSE:LOTS 123 & 124
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
117 W LOBO DR

Acct #: 112002809000000000000

000117  W LOBO DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

133,100
133,100
133,100

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WHEELER BROTHERS
BOX 95
TURKEY TX 79261-0282

Owner #: 2842

Parcel/Seq #: 1938/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 73.0000

 Map:

AB 257 SEC 57
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112002810000000000000

000257  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,800
5,920

64,800
5,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RED SKY FARMS LLC
DONALD D WEAST
14806 FABIUS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248

Owner #: 6168

Parcel/Seq #: 1939/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 42 SEC 53
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002811000000000000

000042  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

281,330
44,510

281,330
44,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RED SKY FARMS LLC
DONALD D WEAST
14806 FABIUS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248

Owner #: 6168

Parcel/Seq #: 1940/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 477.0000

 Map:

AB 1166 W/2 & 157
AC OUT N/PT
OF E/2 SEC 56 BLK A
S C HOLT

Acct #: 112002812000000000000

001166  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

210
398,760

69,530
398,970

69,740

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SPOHN TONY
111 LOBO DR
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6275

Parcel/Seq #: 1941/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

HOUSE   LOT 126
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
111 W LOBO DR

Acct #: 112002813000000000000

000111  W LOBO DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

66,510
66,510
66,510

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATTON ERIC
1250 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2002

Parcel/Seq #: 1942/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 163.0000

 Map:

AB 1166 SEC 56 BLK A
S C GILL
SE/4 PORTION OF NE/4

Acct #: 112002814000000000000

001166  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

127,600
27,160

127,600
27,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

M & M FARMS
6251 STEVENSON OAKS DRIVE APT. 
2219
FORT WORTH TX 76123-0000

Owner #: 1535

Parcel/Seq #: 1943/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 66.0000

 Map:

AB 1097 SEC 212
BLK G&M
J F BLACKERBY

Acct #: 112002815000000000000

001097  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

53,330
11,810
53,330
11,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ADAMS EWELL & ELIZABETH
1465 CR 1
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 12

Parcel/Seq #: 1944/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.5000

 Map:

AB 1102 SEC 64 BLK A
ENOCH BOREN

Acct #: 112002816000000000000

001102  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

6,080
266,030
272,110
102,710
169,400

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

FRYING PAN CATTLE
PO BOX 832
TULIA TX 79088-0832

Owner #: 915

Parcel/Seq #: 1945/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 54.5000

 Map:

AB 1102 SEC 64 BLK A
ENOCH BOREN

Acct #: 112002816100000000000

001102  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

50,430
50,360

5,140
100,790

55,570

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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VAUGHN GARY
PO BOX 287
TULIA TX 79088-0287

Owner #: 2745

Parcel/Seq #: 1946/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 68.0000

 Map:

AB 277 SEC 217
BLK G&M DS&E

Acct #: 112002817000000000000

000277  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

61,450
14,000
61,450
14,000

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MILLER VAN & DIANNA
501 KIRCHWOOD
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 1794

Parcel/Seq #: 1947/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

- LOT 137
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
109 W ARROYA DR

Acct #: 112002818000000000000

000109  W ARROYA DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

97,830
97,830
97,830

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RED SKY FARMS LLC
DONALD D WEAST
14806 FABIUS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248

Owner #: 6168

Parcel/Seq #: 1948/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 71.0000

 Map:

AB 1368 SEC 58 BLK A
W W REID

Acct #: 112002820000000000000

001368  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,730
8,010

64,730
8,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RED SKY FARMS LLC
DONALD D WEAST
14806 FABIUS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248

Owner #: 6168

Parcel/Seq #: 1949/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 13.0000

 Map:

AB 431 SEC 57
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002821000000000000

000431  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

12,160
1,270

12,160
1,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

YARBROUGH JOHN
6531 122 ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-0000

Owner #: 2909

Parcel/Seq #: 1950/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME- LOT 131
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
101 W LOBO DR

Acct #: 112002822000000000000

000101  W LOBO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

34,940
34,940
33,550

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WHEELER BROTHERS
BOX 95
TURKEY TX 79261-0282

Owner #: 2842

Parcel/Seq #: 1951/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 627.0000

 Map:

AB 431 SEC 57
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002823000000000000

000431  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

496,970
109,330
496,970
109,330

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CMJ GRAHAM LLC
1255 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 534

Parcel/Seq #: 1952/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1756 SEC 52 BLK A
CLAES NELSON
(NELSON PLACE)
NE/4

Acct #: 112002824000000000000

001756  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

129,280
28,640

129,280
28,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WEAKS GARY
HCR 3 BOX 14
SILVERTON TX 79257-9803

Owner #: 2809

Parcel/Seq #: 1953/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1751 SEC 52 BLK A
B B FREEMAN W/2 OF
SW/4

Acct #: 112002825000000000000

001751  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,640
14,320
64,640
14,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WEAKS GARY
HCR 3 BOX 14
SILVERTON TX 79257-9803

Owner #: 2809

Parcel/Seq #: 1954/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1762 SEC 52 BLK A
L F TRUE

Acct #: 112002826000000000000

001762  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,640
14,320
64,640
14,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CHILDRESS TOMMY L
303 BUFFALO TRAIL
TULIA TX 79088-0274

Owner #: 493

Parcel/Seq #: 1955/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 1323 SEC 52 BLK A
W P BROWN

Acct #: 112002827000000000000

001323  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

121,010
12,780

121,010
12,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WEAKS GARY
HCR 3 BOX 14
SILVERTON TX 79257-9803

Owner #: 2809

Parcel/Seq #: 1956/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1743 SE/4 SEC 52
BLK A
L F TRUE

Acct #: 112002828000000000000

001743  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

9,000
153,010

30,820
162,010

39,820

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CMJ GRAHAM LLC
1255 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 534

Parcel/Seq #: 1957/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1248 SEC 44 BLK A
J SAVAGE (& AB 1284)
(SOUTH PLACE)

Acct #: 112002829000000000000

001248  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

600
298,660

31,130
299,260

31,730

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL AMY LEE TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 224

Parcel/Seq #: 1958/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1569 SEC 108
BLK G&M
W H TAYLOR

Acct #: 112002830000000000000

001569  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

167,590
13,700

167,590
13,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL AMY LEE TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 224

Parcel/Seq #: 1959/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1235 SEC 108
BLK G&M
M C POTTER

Acct #: 112002831000000000000

001235  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

179,292
16,680

179,292
16,680

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BORCHARDT NELSON/MONA TR
1209 BROOKHAVEN DR
CANYON TX 79015-0000

Owner #: 259

Parcel/Seq #: 1960/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

HOUSE  LOT 28
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
100 E LOBO DR

Acct #: 112002832000000000000

000100  LOBO DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

114,420
114,420
114,420

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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POLE CANYON RANCH
PO BOX 25
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2103

Parcel/Seq #: 1965/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 402 SEC 105
BLK G&M
GC&SF RR CO

Acct #: 112002833111100000000

000402  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

473,160
22,000

473,160
22,000

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ZIEGLER TREY
9427 CR H
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2928

Parcel/Seq #: 1966/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000 4

 Map:

AB 38 SEC 45 BLK A
A&B

Acct #: 112002834000000000000

000038  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

1,620
7,180
8,800
8,800

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

POLE CANYON RANCH
PO BOX 25
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2103

Parcel/Seq #: 1971/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 977 SEC 102
BLK G&M
J W BROOKS

Acct #: 112002835111100000000

000977  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

232,080
10,510

232,080
10,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

POLE CANYON RANCH
PO BOX 25
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2103

Parcel/Seq #: 1976/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 403 SEC 103
BLK G&M
GC&SF

Acct #: 112002836111100000000

000403  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

238,260
11,930

238,260
11,930

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TIPTON KELVIN
811 W 11TH ST
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 2638

Parcel/Seq #: 1977/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

HOUSE   LOT 119
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
112 W LOBO DR

Acct #: 112002837000000000000

000112  W LOBO DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

24,700
24,700
23,290

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LEMONS ROSS GAIL & ERIC
143 PIEDRA LOOP
LOS ALAMOS NM 87547-3838

Owner #: 1492

Parcel/Seq #: 1978/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 480.0000

 Map:

AB 1461 SEC 104
BLK G&M
OTIS REEVES

Acct #: 112002838000000000000

001461  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

349,200
16,110

349,200
16,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAREFIELD PHIL ETAL
P O BOX 25
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 134

Parcel/Seq #: 1979/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1461 SEC 104
BLK G&M
OTIS REEVES
SOUTH 1/4

Acct #: 112002838100000000000

001461  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

121,950
6,570

121,950
6,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SWISHER ELECTRIC COOP INC
KEANDREWS-NOLAN WILL
2424 RIDGE RD
ROCKWALL TX 75087-0000

Owner #: 2566

Parcel/Seq #: 1980/1

Agent: 20 - K.E Andrews & Company

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 28 SEC 25
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002839000000000000

000028  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J3  

1,620
1,800
3,420
3,420

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

BIRDWELL FAMILY TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 225

Parcel/Seq #: 1981/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 415 SEC 107
BLK G&M
GC&SF RR CO

Acct #: 112002840000000000000

000415  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

317,209
21,880

317,209
21,880

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEMONS ROSS & ERIC
143 PIEDRA LOOP
LOS ALAMOS NM 87547-3838

Owner #: 1491

Parcel/Seq #: 1982/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 990 SEC 32
BLK B-1
J W COWART

Acct #: 112002841000000000000

000990  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

467,680
21,320

467,680
21,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MASON BOB
14750 COMANCHE TRAIL
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 1631

Parcel/Seq #: 1984/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME - LOT 82
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
106 LOS LINGOS DR

Acct #: 112002842000000000000

000106  LOS LINGOS DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

81,780
81,780

5,941
75,839

Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ELAN-PUTTICK ROBERT CLIVE
110 W LOBO
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 5993

Parcel/Seq #: 1985/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

CORONODO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
1/2 LOT 116-117-118

Acct #: 112002842110000000000

000110  W LOBO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

88,640
3,040

91,680
91,680

Improvement Homesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CRUSE JULIA G
344 SUWANEE AVENUE
SARSOTA FL 34243

Owner #: 6274

Parcel/Seq #: 1986/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 47 SEC 1
BLK B-5 BS&F

Acct #: 112002843000000000000

000047  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

477,570
23,870

477,570
23,870

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUNT DONNA JEAN WELCH
8934 WEST PATRICK DR
COEUR-D-ALENE ID 83814-0000

Owner #: 1289

Parcel/Seq #: 1987/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 154.0000

 Map:

AB 989 SEC 10
BLK B5 OUT OF NE 3/4
J W COWART

Acct #: 112002844000000000000

000989  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

125,550
8,920

125,550
8,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CHURCH OF CHRIST
RT 1
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 498

Parcel/Seq #: 1989/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 281 SEC 209
BLK G&M DS&E
(ROCK CREEK CHURCH)

Acct #: 112002846000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

1,620
138,820
140,440

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HUNT DONNA JEAN WELCH
8934 WEST PATRICK DR
COEUR-D-ALENE ID 83814-0000

Owner #: 1289

Parcel/Seq #: 1990/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1938 OUT OF NW PT
SEC 10 BLK B5
A J ASKEY

Acct #: 112002847000000000000

001938  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

121,120
6,180

121,120
6,180

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OLTJEN ALLAN C
114 LLANO ESTACADO DR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1934

Parcel/Seq #: 1991/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

HOUSE   LOT 114
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
146 LLANDO ESTACADO

Acct #: 112002848000000000000

000146  LLANDO ESTACADO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

31,090
31,090
31,090

Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

REED ROY GARRISON
PO BOX 243
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2209

Parcel/Seq #: 1992/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1269 SEC 8 BLK A
SE/4

Acct #: 112002849000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

123,460
27,030

123,460
27,030

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL FAMILY TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 225

Parcel/Seq #: 1993/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1077 SEC 122
BLK G&M
J A WOOD

Acct #: 112002850000000000000

001077  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

320,381
22,160

320,381
22,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EASTERLING CAROL
6104 94TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79427-7033

Owner #: 767

Parcel/Seq #: 1996/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 53.1060

 Map:

AB 1269 SEC 8 BLK A
M P STONE
SW/4
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002851120000000000

001269  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

42,970
7,360

42,970
7,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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ISBELL MARY STODGHILL
PO BOX 704
STINNETT TX 79083-0000

Owner #: 1317

Parcel/Seq #: 1997/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 53.2800

 Map:

AB 1269 SEC 8 BLK A
M P STONE
SW/4
1/3 % INTEREST

Acct #: 112002851300000000000

001269  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

42,840
7,330

42,840
7,330

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAJORS DONNA
8008 BRENTWOOD AVE
LUBBOCK TX 79424-2820

Owner #: 1554

Parcel/Seq #: 1998/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 53.3280

 Map:

AB 1269 SEC 8 BLK A
M P STONE
SW/4
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002851400000000000

001269  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

42,880
7,340

42,880
7,340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL FAMILY TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 225

Parcel/Seq #: 1999/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 407 SEC 121
BLK G&M
GC&SF

Acct #: 112002852000000000000

000407  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

390,416
37,230

390,416
37,230

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CATO WYNTER
PO BOX 11
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 459

Parcel/Seq #: 2001/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 316.8300

 Map:

AB 1269 SEC 8 BLK A
M P STONE
N/2

Acct #: 112002853000000000000

001269  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

42,740
258,030

45,360
300,770

88,100

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON DERREL TRUST
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1366

Parcel/Seq #: 2002/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 20 SEC 9
BLK A  A&B
NW/4

Acct #: 112002854000000000000

000020  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

127,950
27,310

127,950
27,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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REED ROY GARRISON
PO BOX 243
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2209

Parcel/Seq #: 2003/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 20 SEC 9
BLK A  A&B
SW/4

Acct #: 112002854100000000000

000020  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

121,720
20,560

121,720
20,560

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON DERREL TRUST
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1366

Parcel/Seq #: 2004/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 20 SEC 9
BLK A  A&B
NE/4

Acct #: 112002854120000000000

000020  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

129,120
25,840

129,120
25,840

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REED WAYNE
BOX 776
SILVERTON TX 79257-0776

Owner #: 2210

Parcel/Seq #: 2005/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 20 SEC 9
BLK A  A&B
SE/4

Acct #: 112002854121000000000

000020  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

140,180
18,940

140,180
18,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN SAM DR
404 NAVASOTA
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 345

Parcel/Seq #: 2006/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1157 SEC 10 BLK A
H J FARNHAM

Acct #: 112002855000000000000

001157  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

512,180
88,180

512,180
88,180

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN SAM DR
404 NAVASOTA
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 345

Parcel/Seq #: 2007/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 78.5000

 Map:

AB 1253 N/2 SE/4
SEC 98
BLK B-1 R SEDGWICK

Acct #: 112002856000000000000

001253  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

62,580
13,780
62,580
13,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HOYT DAVID LEE
74 PRINCESS LANE
WENTZVILLE MO 63385-0000

Owner #: 1273

Parcel/Seq #: 2008/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 78.5000

 Map:

AB 1253 SEC 98
BLK B-1
SEDGWICK
S/2 OF SE/4

Acct #: 112002857000000000000

001253  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

72,030
7,130

72,030
7,130

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVILLA MANAGEMENT, LLC
10215 ASHEBORO ST
FRISCO TX 75035

Owner #: 6262

Parcel/Seq #: 2009/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 109.9000

 Map:

AB 1741 SEC 98
BLK B-1 (109.9 AC)
OUT OF NE/4 HN SMITH
OUT OF NE/4

Acct #: 112002858000000000000

001741  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

100,090
9,780

100,090
9,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FLORES SERGIO
1701 FM 599
FLOMONT TX 79234-0000

Owner #: 867

Parcel/Seq #: 2010/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1759 SEC 98
BLK B-1
MRS L C RAY   NW/4

Acct #: 112002859000000000000

001759  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

65,790
8,540

65,790
8,540

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL FAMILY TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 225

Parcel/Seq #: 2011/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 639.0000

 Map:

AB 55 SEC 1 BLK B-1
BS&F

Acct #: 112002860000000000000

000055  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

7,630
417,968

56,880
425,598

64,510

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FLORES SERGIO
1701 FM 599
FLOMONT TX 79234-0000

Owner #: 867

Parcel/Seq #: 2012/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.9000

 Map:

AB 1253 SEC 98
BLK B-1
R SEDGWICK

Acct #: 112002861000000000000

001253  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

650
140
650
140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FLORES SERGIO
1701 FM 599
FLOMONT TX 79234-0000

Owner #: 867

Parcel/Seq #: 2014/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 49.6000

 Map:

AB 1741 SEC 98
BLK B-1
H N SMITH OUT OF
NE/4

Acct #: 112002862000000000000

001741  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

37,750
8,240

37,750
8,240

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAYFIELD CATTLE CO.
ZANE MAYFIELD
9325 HIGHWAY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1653

Parcel/Seq #: 2015/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 240.0000

 Map:

AB 1208 SEC 208
BLK G&M
R N MCDANIEL

Acct #: 112002863000000000000

001208  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

219,130
24,350

219,130
24,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 2016/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.0000

 Map:

AB 281 SEC 209 BLK
G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002864000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

3,230
3,230

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVILLA MANAGEMENT, LLC
10215 ASHEBORO ST
FRISCO TX 75035

Owner #: 6262

Parcel/Seq #: 2017/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 92 SEC 75
BLK B-1 BS&F
(160 AC)

Acct #: 112002865000000000000

000092  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

145,330
13,860

145,330
13,860

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DUNHAM SUE
112 PALM DRIVE
MARLIN TX 76661-0000

Owner #: 759

Parcel/Seq #: 2019/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 68.4000

 Map:

AB 934 SEC 4 BLK B-1
J W COWART
(SOUTH PART)

Acct #: 112002868000000000000

000934  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

58,640
4,380

58,640
4,380

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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REED WENDELL
P O BOX 478
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2211

Parcel/Seq #: 2020/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 16.2500

 Map:

AB 92 SEC 75
BLK B-1 BS&F
OUT OF NE/4

Acct #: 112002869000000000000

000092  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

13,520
8,860

22,380
22,380

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KEENER NEIL AND TRACY
PO BOX 4
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6010

Parcel/Seq #: 2021/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 18.2900

 Map:

AB 92 SEC 75 BLK B1
BS&F

Acct #: 112002869100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

14,780
3,270

14,780
3,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NESSEN MARIA
PO BOX 582
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1890

Parcel/Seq #: 2022/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 92 SEC 75 BLK B1
BS&F (NE/4)

Acct #: 112002869110000000000

1471 FM 3365   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

93,390
14,280
93,390
14,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VAUGHAN DANNY
PO BOX 8
CHERAW CO 81030-0000

Owner #: 2738

Parcel/Seq #: 2023/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 620.0000

 Map:

AB 1822 SEC 10
BLK B-1
SARAH J ASKEY (ALSO
AB 960)

Acct #: 112002870000000000000

001822  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

33,070
525,580

44,130
558,650

77,200

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RHODERICK EDDIE DALE
REVOCABLE TRUST 2006
PO BOX 129
SILVERTON TX 79257-0595

Owner #: 2242

Parcel/Seq #: 2025/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 92 SEC 75
BLK B-1 (320 AC)
 (S/2) BS&F

Acct #: 112002871000000000000

000092  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

288,370
37,550

288,370
37,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GRANDE VISTA RANCH  LLC
PO BOX 8906
AMARILLO TX 79114-0000

Owner #: 1058

Parcel/Seq #: 2026/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 60 SEC 11
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002872000000000000

000060  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

500
564,190

48,740
564,690

49,240

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRANDE VISTA RANCH  LLC
PO BOX 8906
AMARILLO TX 79114-0000

Owner #: 1058

Parcel/Seq #: 2027/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 408 SEC 113
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112002873000000000000

000408  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

483,960
24,720

483,960
24,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RHODERICK EDDIE DALE
REVOCABLE TRUST 2006
PO BOX 129
SILVERTON TX 79257-0595

Owner #: 2242

Parcel/Seq #: 2028/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1432 SEC 72
BLK B-1 (640 AC)
J E SEAL

Acct #: 112002874000000000000

001432  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,500
571,480

81,500
572,980

83,000

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL FAMILY TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 225

Parcel/Seq #: 2029/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 480.0000

 Map:

AB 401     SEC 109
BLK G&M
GC&SF E/2

Acct #: 112002875000000000000

000401  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

246,733
19,340

246,733
19,340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL AMY LEE TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 224

Parcel/Seq #: 2030/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 401     SEC 109
BLK G&M
GC&SF

Acct #: 112002875100000000000

000401  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

78,506
5,250

78,506
5,250

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON JIMMY
BOX 195
SILVERTON TX 79257-0195

Owner #: 377

Parcel/Seq #: 2032/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 480.0000

14 Map:

AB 79 SEC 49
BLK B-1 (640 AC)
BS&F

Acct #: 112002876000000000000

000079  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

433,480
40,430

433,480
40,430

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT TANNER
192 STATE HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6135

Parcel/Seq #: 2034/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1234 SEC 50
B1 N/2
J B PORTER

Acct #: 112002878000000000000

001234  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

253,470
42,480

253,470
42,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT TANNER
192 STATE HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6135

Parcel/Seq #: 2035/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.1000

 Map:

AB 1234 SEC 50
B-1 S/2
J B PORTER

Acct #: 112002878100000000000

001234  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

257,230
52,730

257,230
52,730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL AMY LEE TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 224

Parcel/Seq #: 2036/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 70 SEC 31 BLK B-1
BS&F

Acct #: 112002879000000000000

000070  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

317,898
21,760

317,898
21,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 2037/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 90 SEC 71
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002880000000000000

000090  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

11,760
490,100

81,310
501,860

93,070

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GRANDE VISTA RANCH  LLC
PO BOX 8906
AMARILLO TX 79114-0000

Owner #: 1058

Parcel/Seq #: 2039/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1671 SEC 110
BLK G&M
E F FREEMAN

Acct #: 112002882000000000000

001671  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

496,180
28,270

496,180
28,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM & JOHN
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 2040/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 240.0000

 Map:

AB 1129 SEC 76
BLK B1 L H COOPER

Acct #: 112002883000000000000

001129  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

200,740
34,050

200,740
34,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRANDE VISTA RANCH  LLC
PO BOX 8906
AMARILLO TX 79114-0000

Owner #: 1058

Parcel/Seq #: 2041/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1670 SEC 28
BLK B-1
E F FREEMAN

Acct #: 112002884000000000000

001670  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

489,050
25,970

489,050
25,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MOORE LINDA
961 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0055

Owner #: 1829

Parcel/Seq #: 2042/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 103 SEC 97
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002885000000000000

000103  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

530
511,600
101,120
512,130
101,650

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRANDE VISTA RANCH  LLC
PO BOX 8906
AMARILLO TX 79114-0000

Owner #: 1058

Parcel/Seq #: 2043/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 240.0000

 Map:

AB 68 NW/4 & N/2
SW/4 SEC 27
BLK B-1  BS&F

Acct #: 112002888000000000000

000068  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

224,330
23,490

224,330
23,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MARTIN GARY & RAMONA
1482 CO RD 1
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1579

Parcel/Seq #: 2044/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1145 SEC 66 BLK A
JOE CROSS

Acct #: 112002889000000000000

001145  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

477,460
24,540

477,460
24,540

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRANDE VISTA RANCH  LLC
PO BOX 8906
AMARILLO TX 79114-0000

Owner #: 1058

Parcel/Seq #: 2045/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 400.0000

 Map:

AB 68 SEC 27
BLK B-1 BS&F
S/PT OF W/2 & E/2

Acct #: 112002890000000000000

000068  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

347,050
29,420

347,050
29,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAUGHERTY BARBARA
1014 FM 179
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 658

Parcel/Seq #: 2046/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1463 SEC 12
BLK B-1
O REEVES   N/2

Acct #: 112002891000000000000

001463  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

299,200
31,360

299,200
31,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEMONS ROSS GAIL & ERIC
143 PIEDRA LOOP
LOS ALAMOS NM 87547-3838

Owner #: 1492

Parcel/Seq #: 2047/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1463 SEC 12
BLK B-1
O REEVES   S/2

Acct #: 112002892000000000000

001463  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

294,960
29,570

294,960
29,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR MOLLY
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 2555

Parcel/Seq #: 2048/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1275 SEC 6
BLK B-3
D H SWEENEY

Acct #: 112002893000000000000

001275  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

186,600
15,940

186,600
15,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BOMAR ROY ANN
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 253

Parcel/Seq #: 2048/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1275 SEC 6
BLK B-3
D H SWEENEY

Acct #: 112002893000000000000

001275  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

186,600
15,940

186,600
15,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VAUGHAN NORMA J
PO BOX 244
SILVERTON TX 79257-0244

Owner #: 2741

Parcel/Seq #: 2049/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 61 E/2 SEC 13
BLK B-1
BS&F

Acct #: 112002894000000000000

000061  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,520
298,460

31,050
299,980

32,570

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TYE BEN J JR
BGT PARTNERSHIP LP
7667 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 2680

Parcel/Seq #: 2050/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 110 SEC 11
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112002895000000000000

000110  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,010
571,350

52,310
572,360

53,320

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARRISON-7 LAND  LLC
906 SHOAL CREEK DRIVE
FAIRVIEW TX 75069

Owner #: 984

Parcel/Seq #: 2051/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 235.1200

 Map:

AB 21 SEC 11 BLK A
A&B
OUT OF NW PT

Acct #: 112002896000000000000

000021  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

189,750
41,940

189,750
41,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FORBES RITA ELAINE
1629 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-9708

Owner #: 876

Parcel/Seq #: 2053/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1261 SEC 10
BLK B-2
A F STEPHENS
N/2

Acct #: 112002897000000000000

001261  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,880
263,890

53,880
266,770

56,760

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HENDERSON RANDY
760 FM 378
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 1180

Parcel/Seq #: 2057/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1892 & 1944 S/2
OF 10 BLK B-2
B H CARTWRIGHT
S/2

Acct #: 112002900000000000000

001892  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

258,560
57,280

258,560
57,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VAUGHAN NORMA J
PO BOX 244
SILVERTON TX 79257-0244

Owner #: 2741

Parcel/Seq #: 2058/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 61 W/2 SEC 13
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002901000000000000

000061  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
26,220

283,990
25,170

312,210
53,390

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ROWELL L DEAN
P.O. BOX 480
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 2293

Parcel/Seq #: 2059/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.0000 1

 Map:

AB 1722 SW/COR SEC
46 BLK A
W O SQUYRES

Acct #: 112002902000000000000

009401  FM 145   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

5,230
170,900
176,130

21,080
155,050

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HAY JOHN A JR
1227 PASEO DE VACA
SAN ANGELO TX 76901-4648

Owner #: 1164

Parcel/Seq #: 2060/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 62.0000

 Map:

AB 915 SEC 63
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002903000000000000

000915  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

57,760
6,000

57,760
6,000

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEMONS ROSS & ERIC
143 PIEDRA LOOP
LOS ALAMOS NM 87547-3838

Owner #: 1491

Parcel/Seq #: 2061/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 991 SEC 30
BLK B-1
J W COWART

Acct #: 112002904000000000000

000991  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

565,550
50,320

565,550
50,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FLORES ART
PO BOX 261
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 859

Parcel/Seq #: 2062/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 99.9300

 Map:

AB 21 SEC 11 BLK A
A&B
(OUT OF SW/4)

Acct #: 112002905000000000000

000021  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

76,920
16,140
76,920
16,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEMONS ROSS & ERIC
143 PIEDRA LOOP
LOS ALAMOS NM 87547-3838

Owner #: 1491

Parcel/Seq #: 2063/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 69 SEC 29
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002906000000000000

000069  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

590,720
59,540

590,720
59,540

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEMONS ROSS & ERIC
143 PIEDRA LOOP
LOS ALAMOS NM 87547-3838

Owner #: 1491

Parcel/Seq #: 2064/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 12.0000

 Map:

AB 1551 SEC 26
BLK B-1 O T REEVES
OUT OF SW CORNER

Acct #: 112002907000000000000

001551  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

10,920
1,050

10,920
1,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHNITKER JD HOUSE
905 CHILDRESS AVE
TURKEY TX 79261

Owner #: 6172

Parcel/Seq #: 2065/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 183.0000

 Map:

AB 21 SEC 11
BLK A A&B
OUT OF NE PT

Acct #: 112002908000000000000

000021  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

171,110
17,930

171,110
17,930

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHNITKER JD HOUSE
905 CHILDRESS AVE
TURKEY TX 79261

Owner #: 6172

Parcel/Seq #: 2066/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 89.3000

 Map:

AB 21 SEC 11
BLK A A&B
OUT OF NE PT

Acct #: 112002908100000000000

000021  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

780
82,960

3,820
83,740

4,600

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BRANNON BRENT
PO BOX 234
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 286

Parcel/Seq #: 2067/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1551 SEC 26 B B-1
OT REEVES
E/2

Acct #: 112002909000000000000

001551  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,370
287,990

26,730
290,360

29,100

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES DEWEY
9980 CO RD I
SILVERTON TX 79257-0729

Owner #: 807

Parcel/Seq #: 2068/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 12.5600

 Map:

AB 21 SEC 11
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002910000000000000

009980  CO RD I   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1 D2 

10,150
12,650
22,800
22,800

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVIS CONNIE MAE
PO BOX 423
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 678

Parcel/Seq #: 2069/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 67 SEC 25
BLK B-1 BS&F
(2 ACRES)

Acct #: 112002911000000000000

000067  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E4  

1,620
600

2,220
2,220

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS STEPHEN H
8832 ARBOR CREST CT
FT WORTH TX 76179-0000

Owner #: 329

Parcel/Seq #: 2071/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 80.0160

 Map:

AB 67 SEC 25 BLK B-1
BS&S  (S 240 ACRES)
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002912100000000000

000067  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

63,930
14,120
63,930
14,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS MARK LIVING TR
10491 GOLDEN
EAGLE TRAIL
SAINT PAUL MN 55129-0000

Owner #: 325

Parcel/Seq #: 2072/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 79.9920

 Map:

AB 67 SEC 25 BLK B-1
BS&S  (S 240 ACRES)
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002912110000000000

000067  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

63,910
14,120
63,910
14,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BROOKS PHILLIP
1908 BURNING
TREE LANE
DENTON TX 76209-0000

Owner #: 326

Parcel/Seq #: 2073/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 79.9920

 Map:

AB 67 SEC 25 BLK B-1
BS&S  (S 240 ACRES)
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002912111000000000

000067  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

63,910
14,120
63,910
14,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRANNON BRENT
PO BOX 234
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 286

Parcel/Seq #: 2074/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.4300

 Map:

AB 21 SEC 11
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112002913000000000000

000021  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

1,340
140

1,340
140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CF CURLEE FAMILY LIMITED 
PARTNERSHIP
19561 CHAPARRAL RD
CANYON TX 79015

Owner #: 6097

Parcel/Seq #: 2075/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 198.0000

 Map:

AB 67 SEC 25
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002914000000000000

006700  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

185,130
19,400

185,130
19,400

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KITCHENS DELLA
10334 CRC
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1433

Parcel/Seq #: 2076/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 67 SEC 25
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002914100000000000

006700  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

37,400
3,920

37,400
3,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KITCHENS DELLA
10334 CRC
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1433

Parcel/Seq #: 2077/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 67 SEC 25
BLK B-1 BS&F
OUT OF NE 200

Acct #: 112002916000000000000

000067  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

37,400
3,920

37,400
3,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BISHOP CELENE ETAL
1713 LAKE SIDE LN
PLANO TX 75023-0000

Owner #: 228

Parcel/Seq #: 2078/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 67 SEC 25
BLK B-1 BS&F
W 120 OF NE 200

Acct #: 112002917000000000000

000067  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

112,200
11,760

112,200
11,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATTON MARY JANE
1111 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2007

Parcel/Seq #: 2079/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 77.0850

 Map:

AB 1709 SW/4 SEC 16
BLK B-2
V R GARDNER  50[%]INT

Acct #: 112002918000000000000

001709  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,400
65,540
14,720
67,940
17,120

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATTON MARK
746 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-9712

Owner #: 2006

Parcel/Seq #: 2080/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 77.0850

 Map:

AB 1709 SW/4 SEC 16
BLK B-2
V R GARDNER 50[%] INT

Acct #: 112002918100000000000

001709  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

3,900
65,540
14,720
69,440
18,620

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FLORES ART
PO BOX 261
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 859

Parcel/Seq #: 2081/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 1238 SEC 24
BLK B-1
H L O RIDDELL   W/2
OF E/2

Acct #: 112002919000000000000

001238  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

620
128,730

28,300
129,350

28,920

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FLORES ART
PO BOX 261
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 859

Parcel/Seq #: 2082/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1238 SEC 24
BLK B-1
RIDDELL   E/2 OF W/2

Acct #: 112002921000000000000

001238  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,320
129,280

28,640
130,600

29,960

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BOULDIN BOBBY
416 MESA CIRCLE
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-6527

Owner #: 263

Parcel/Seq #: 2083/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 1745 OUT SE/4
SEC 44  BLK B-2
S R ANSLEY

Acct #: 112002922000000000000

001745  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

4,000
4,000
4,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS STEPHEN H
8832 ARBOR CREST CT
FT WORTH TX 76179-0000

Owner #: 329

Parcel/Seq #: 2085/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 53.2773

 Map:

AB 1238 SEC 24
BLK B-1    RIDDLE
(EAST 160 AC)
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002923100000000000

001236  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

44,230
8,110

44,230
8,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS MARK LIVING TR
10491 GOLDEN
EAGLE TRAIL
SAINT PAUL MN 55129-0000

Owner #: 325

Parcel/Seq #: 2086/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 105.9894

 Map:

AB 1238 SEC 24
BLK B-1    RIDDLE
(EAST 160 AC)
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002923110000000000

001236  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

44,220
8,110

44,220
8,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS PHILLIP
1908 BURNING
TREE LANE
DENTON TX 76209-0000

Owner #: 326

Parcel/Seq #: 2087/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 53.3280

 Map:

AB 1238 SEC 24
BLK B-1    RIDDLE
(EAST 160 AC)
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112002923111000000000

001236  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

44,280
8,120

44,280
8,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRANNON BRENT
PO BOX 234
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 286

Parcel/Seq #: 2088/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 9.6700

 Map:

AB 21 TR 1 SEC 11
BLK A
A&B CERT #66

Acct #: 112002924000000000000

000021  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

8,410
1,360
8,410
1,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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JDGUPS LLC
PO BOX 1128
WOLFORTH TX 79382-0000

Owner #: 1349

Parcel/Seq #: 2089/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 22.4300

 Map:

AB 1238 SEC 24
BLK B-1
H L O RIDDEL W PT

Acct #: 112002928000000000000

001238  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

16,380
3,840

20,220
20,220

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUNT DONNA JEAN WELCH
8934 WEST PATRICK DR
COEUR-D-ALENE ID 83814-0000

Owner #: 1289

Parcel/Seq #: 2090/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 137.5700

 Map:

AB 1238 SEC 24 BLK
B1 HLO RIDDEL W PT

Acct #: 112002929000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

110,310
24,360

110,310
24,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REED GEORGE
9945 COUNTY RD L
SILVERTON TX 79257-0243

Owner #: 2204

Parcel/Seq #: 2091/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 198.0000

 Map:

AB 1433 SE/4 SEC 12
BLK A A&B
M P STONE

Acct #: 112002930000000000000

001433  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

8,380
179,870

17,110
188,250

25,490

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REED GEORGE
9945 COUNTY RD L
SILVERTON TX 79257-0243

Owner #: 2204

Parcel/Seq #: 2092/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 95.0000

 Map:

AB 1433 SE/4 SEC 12
BLK A A&B
M P STONE

Acct #: 112002930100000000000

001433  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

87,070
8,550

87,070
8,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COMER LARRY
1183 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 576

Parcel/Seq #: 2093/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 81.9700

 Map:

AB 1926 SEC 22 BLK A
V R BOMER
(S 81.97 AC OF W/2)

Acct #: 112002931000000000000

001926  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

68,660
15,460
68,660
15,460

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON MARY TOM
TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 384

Parcel/Seq #: 2094/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1731 & 1433
SW/4 OF W/2 SEC 12
BLK A
L A DONNELL

Acct #: 112002932000000000000

001769  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

68,130
6,300

68,130
6,300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COMER LARRY
1183 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 576

Parcel/Seq #: 2095/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1919 SEC 22 BLK A
V R BOMAR
W 40 OF NE/4

Acct #: 112002933000000000000

001919  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

32,340
7,210

32,340
7,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON MARY TOM
TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 384

Parcel/Seq #: 2097/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1731 & 1433
SEC 12 BLK A
J N CHRISTIAN
SE/4 OF W/2

Acct #: 112002934000000000000

001731  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,000
14,150
64,000
14,150

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON MARY TOM
TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 384

Parcel/Seq #: 2098/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1769  W/2 OF NW/4
SEC 12 BLK A
L A DONNELL

Acct #: 112002935000000000000

001769  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

63,370
13,910
63,370
13,910

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COMER LARRY
1183 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 576

Parcel/Seq #: 2099/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 60.0000

 Map:

AB 1926 SEC 22 BLK A
V R BOMAR
N PART OF SW/4

Acct #: 112002936000000000000

001926  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

44,740
7,430

44,740
7,430

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON MARY TOM
TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 384

Parcel/Seq #: 2100/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1690 NE/4W/2 SEC
12 BLK A
G H MCCARTY AB 1742

Acct #: 112002937000000000000

001690  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

60,400
12,960
60,400
12,960

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COMER LARRY
1183 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 576

Parcel/Seq #: 2101/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.6400

 Map:

AB 1918 SEC 22 BLK A
V R BOMAR NW/4 PLUS
15 AC OUT OF SW/4

Acct #: 112002938000000000000

001918  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

141,150
16,750

141,150
16,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF SILVERTON
PO BOX 250
SILVERTON TX 79257-0250

Owner #: 506

Parcel/Seq #: 2102/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 19.3600

 Map:

AB 1918 SEC 22 BLK A
V R BOMAR NW/4 PLUS
15 AC OUT OF SW/4

Acct #: 112002938100000000000

001918  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

7,430
7,430

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

YOUNG RANCE
398 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2914

Parcel/Seq #: 2103/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 198.0000

 Map:

AB 105 SEC 1
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112002939000000000000

000105  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

10,450
185,130

19,400
195,580

29,850

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR MOLLY
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 2555

Parcel/Seq #: 2104/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 23.0000

 Map:

AB 1433 SEC 12 BLK A
M P STONE
OUT OF SE/4

Acct #: 112002940000000000000

001433  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

970
20,700

1,910
21,670

2,880

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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YOUNG RANCE
398 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2914

Parcel/Seq #: 2105/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 105 SEC 1
BLK B-2 BS&F
S/2

Acct #: 112002942000000000000

000105  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

257,840
57,080

257,840
57,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COMER LARRY
1183 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 576

Parcel/Seq #: 2106/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 27.0300

 Map:

AB 1125 SEC 22 BLK A
W E CHAMBLESS
OUT OF NE/4

Acct #: 112002944000000000000

001183  HWY 207   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

12,290
1,870

12,290
1,870

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COMER LARRY
1183 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 576

Parcel/Seq #: 2107/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1125 SEC 22 BLK A
W E CHAMBLESS
OUT OF NE/4

Acct #: 112002944100000000000

001183  HWY 207   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
62,530
64,530
19,007
45,523

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BOMAR MOLLY
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 2555

Parcel/Seq #: 2108/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 160.1600

 Map:

AB 22 SEC 13 BLK A
A&B         E/2

Acct #: 112002947000000000000

000022  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

126,280
27,160

126,280
27,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR ROY ANN
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 253

Parcel/Seq #: 2108/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 160.1600

 Map:

AB 22 SEC 13 BLK A
A&B         E/2

Acct #: 112002947000000000000

000022  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

126,280
27,160

126,280
27,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BOMAR WYLIE VIRGIL III
9968 CR K
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 255

Parcel/Seq #: 2109/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 90.0000

 Map:

AB 1125 SEC 22 BLK A
CHAMBLESS OUT OF
THE NE/4

Acct #: 112002948000000000000

001125  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 

2,000
80,000
61,250
12,600

143,250
7,760

86,840

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MAHAN LAND & CATTLE LP
1216 SIERRA DR
WOODWAY TX 76712-0000

Owner #: 1550

Parcel/Seq #: 2110/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 639.0000

 Map:

AB 98 SEC 87
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002950000000000000

000098  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

9,220
553,890

83,030
563,110
92,250

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MINYARD KENDALL
311 APACHE ROAD
SPUR TX 79370-0000

Owner #: 1803

Parcel/Seq #: 2111/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1458 SEC 86
BLK B-1 W D MILLER
ALL OF NW/4

Acct #: 112002951000000000000

001458  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

63,370
13,970
63,370
13,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MINYARD STACY
1104 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0262

Owner #: 1807

Parcel/Seq #: 2111/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1458 SEC 86
BLK B-1 W D MILLER
ALL OF NW/4

Acct #: 112002951000000000000

001458  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

63,370
13,970
63,370
13,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR WYLIE VIRGIL III
9968 CR K
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 255

Parcel/Seq #: 2112/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1926 SEC 22 BLK A
V R BOMAR
OUT OF SE PART

Acct #: 112002952000000000000

001926  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

200
120,370

21,150
120,570

21,350

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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KITCHENS KITCHENS
CO SANDRA FRIZZELL  FRIZZELL LLC
10100  CR A
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1435

Parcel/Seq #: 2113/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1458 SEC 86
BLK B-1
W D MILLER   NE/4

Acct #: 112002953000000000000

001458  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

129,280
28,640

129,280
28,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STRANGE FARMS PARTNERSHIP
9792 HWY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2547

Parcel/Seq #: 2114/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 22 SEC 13
BLK A A&B
W/2

Acct #: 112002955000000000000

000022  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

12,050
273,590

42,960
285,640

55,010

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MINYARD STACY
1104 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0262

Owner #: 1807

Parcel/Seq #: 2115/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1861 SEC 86
BLK B-1
R H FLEMING

Acct #: 112002956000000000000

001861  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

67,000
4,530

67,000
4,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MINYARD STACY
1104 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0262

Owner #: 1807

Parcel/Seq #: 2116/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1861 SEC 86
BLK B-1
R H FLEMING

Acct #: 112002956100000000000

001861  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

60,410
12,670
60,410
12,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MINYARD KENDALL
311 APACHE ROAD
SPUR TX 79370-0000

Owner #: 1803

Parcel/Seq #: 2117/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1861 SEC 86
BLK B-1
ALL OF E/2 OF SE/4
R H FLEMING

Acct #: 112002958000000000000

001861  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,640
14,320
64,640
14,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MINYARD STACY
1104 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0262

Owner #: 1807

Parcel/Seq #: 2117/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1861 SEC 86
BLK B-1
ALL OF E/2 OF SE/4
R H FLEMING

Acct #: 112002958000000000000

001861  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,640
14,320
64,640
14,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EAVES BARBARA (LIFE EST)
JOHN & CHRIS COLLIER ETAL
P O BOX 352
CUSTER CITY OK 73639-0000

Owner #: 770

Parcel/Seq #: 2118/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 27 N/2 SEC 23
BLK A
A&B

Acct #: 112002960000000000000

000027  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

500
262,230

56,470
262,730

56,970

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCRIVNER RUTH ANN
1392 FM 657
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 2354

Parcel/Seq #: 2119/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1439 SW/4 SEC 18
BLK A
E R THOMAS

Acct #: 112002961000000000000

001439  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

710
145,200

13,980
145,910

14,690

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REED ROY GARRISON
PO BOX 243
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2209

Parcel/Seq #: 2120/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 27 SEC 23
BLK A A&B
N/2 OF SW/4

Acct #: 112002965000000000000

000027  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

63,790
14,050
63,790
14,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KITCHENS BRANDON
4053 PITSCOTTIE CT
BARGERSVILLE IN 46106-8001

Owner #: 1432

Parcel/Seq #: 2121/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.0000

 Map:

AB 85 SEC 61
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112002967000000000000

000085  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

870
285,010

25,800
285,880

26,670

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GARRISON-7 LAND  LLC
906 SHOAL CREEK DRIVE
FAIRVIEW TX 75069

Owner #: 984

Parcel/Seq #: 2122/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 27 SEC 23
BLK A A&B
 (S/2 OF SW/4)

Acct #: 112002968000000000000

000027  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

65,030
14,070
65,030
14,070

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN DON
PO BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 338

Parcel/Seq #: 2124/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 27 SE/4 SEC 23
BLK A
A&B

Acct #: 112002970000000000000

000027  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

133,970
28,570

133,970
28,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JIMMY
BOX 195
SILVERTON TX 79257-0195

Owner #: 377

Parcel/Seq #: 2125/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 85 SEC 61
BLK B-1 BS&F
S/2

Acct #: 112002971000000000000

000085  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

900
258,050

46,850
258,950

47,750

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HARE LINDA
2218 S HUGHES ST
AMARILLO TX 79109-2214

Owner #: 1140

Parcel/Seq #: 2126/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1771 SEC 60
BLK B1 N/2
W N EDWARDS

Acct #: 112002973000000000000

001771  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

234,600
38,700

234,600
38,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HARE LINDA
2218 S HUGHES ST
AMARILLO TX 79109-2214

Owner #: 1140

Parcel/Seq #: 2128/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1088 SEC 60
BLK B1 S/2
E L AYERS

Acct #: 112002977000000000000

001088  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,930
233,960

43,220
235,890

45,150

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SCRIVNER RUTH ANN
1392 FM 657
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 2354

Parcel/Seq #: 2130/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 1439 SEC 18 BLK A
E R THOMAS
NW/4

Acct #: 112002981000000000000

009838  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,060
142,090

12,880
143,150

13,940

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN DON
PO BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 338

Parcel/Seq #: 2131/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 560.0000

 Map:

AB 1335 SEC 28 BLK A
J F CROSS

Acct #: 112002983000000000000

001335  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

7,120
480,270

88,220
487,390

95,340

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOLT LANCE
9892 HWY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1252

Parcel/Seq #: 2133/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1474 SEC 18 BLK A
E A WALLER (SE/4)

Acct #: 112002985100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

140,240
26,080

140,240
26,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEMONS ROSS & ERIC
143 PIEDRA LOOP
LOS ALAMOS NM 87547-3838

Owner #: 1491

Parcel/Seq #: 2134/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 71 SEC 33
BLK B-1 BS&F
W/2

Acct #: 112002986000000000000

000071  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

279,980
23,590

279,980
23,590

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REED ROY GARRISON
PO BOX 243
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2209

Parcel/Seq #: 2135/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1335 SEC 28 BLK A
J F CROSS
 (W/2 OF SW/4)

Acct #: 112002989000000000000

001335  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

62,460
13,720
62,460
13,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LEMONS ROSS & ERIC
143 PIEDRA LOOP
LOS ALAMOS NM 87547-3838

Owner #: 1491

Parcel/Seq #: 2137/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 71 SEC 33
BLK B-1 BS&F
E/2

Acct #: 112002993000000000000

000071  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

235,900
11,180

235,900
11,180

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2140/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 461.0000

 Map:

AB 1562 SEC 67
BLK A1900
R F STEVENSON SR

Acct #: 112002994200000000000

001562  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

335,730
15,470

335,730
15,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH DONA
BOX 426
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0426

Owner #: 2425

Parcel/Seq #: 2141/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 30 SEC 29
BLK A A&B
N/2

Acct #: 112002995000000000000

000030  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

294,310
29,420

294,310
29,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REED WAYNE
BOX 776
SILVERTON TX 79257-0776

Owner #: 2210

Parcel/Seq #: 2142/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 30 SEC 29
BLK A A&B
S/2

Acct #: 112002995100000000000

000030  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

291,900
47,980

291,900
47,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WALLACE JG LLC
DAVID AYRES
BOX 306
LOGAN NM 88426-0000

Owner #: 2786

Parcel/Seq #: 2144/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 380.0000

 Map:

AB 1086 SEC 2
BLK B-5
E L AYERS

Acct #: 112002996000000000000

001086  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

304,080
32,860

304,080
32,860

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DAVIS SUE ANN & JAMES
7817 COVINGTON PARKWAY
AMARILLO TX 79121

Owner #: 6093

Parcel/Seq #: 2145/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 260.0000

 Map:

AB 1086 SEC 2
BLK B-5
E L AYERS

Acct #: 112002998000000000000

001086  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

238,510
39,900

238,510
39,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REEVES CINDY TRUST
1319 E 20TH STREET
TULSA OK 74120-0000

Owner #: 2214

Parcel/Seq #: 2146/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 213.3120

 Map:

AB 48 SEC 3
BLK B-5 BS&F
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112003000000000000000

000048  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

196,170
19,510

196,170
19,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JARRETT FRANCIS P
REVOCABLE LIVING TR
6689 ESR 41
ROPESVILLE TX 79358

Owner #: 1343

Parcel/Seq #: 2147/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 157.0000

 Map:

AB 1470 SEC 30 BLK A
P SKEEN
SW/4

Acct #: 112003001000000000000

001470  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

310
127,510

28,020
127,820

28,330

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON REX
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0717

Owner #: 1373

Parcel/Seq #: 2149/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.9300

 Map:

AB 1948 SEC 18 BLK A
OUT OF NE/4
( HOME )

Acct #: 112003003000000000000

001300  FM 3030   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

3,800
146,600
150,400
150,400

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BRIDGES MARY DIANNE
PO BOX 521
LEVELLAND TX 79336-0000

Owner #: 303

Parcel/Seq #: 2150/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1853  SEC 4
BLK B-5   S B DAVIS
(MOBILE HOME)
SW PT SEC 4

Acct #: 112003004000000000000

001853  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

500
129,280

28,640
129,780

29,140

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BRIDGES MARY DIANNE
PO BOX 521
LEVELLAND TX 79336-0000

Owner #: 303

Parcel/Seq #: 2151/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1087 SEC 4
BLK B-5
NE/4  SEC
E L AYERS

Acct #: 112003006000000000000

001087  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

127,630
26,870

127,630
26,870

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOLT LANCE
9892 HWY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1252

Parcel/Seq #: 2152/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 144.7700

 Map:

AB 1948 SEC 18 BLK A
S B SMITH  (NE/4)

Acct #: 112003008000000000000

001948  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

103,170
22,120

103,170
22,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES ROSS
PO BOX 521
SILVERTON TX 79257-0521

Owner #: 813

Parcel/Seq #: 2153/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1789 SEC 4
BLK B-5 W/2 OF NW/4
MRS L A MONTAGUE

Acct #: 112003009000000000000

001789  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,640
14,320
64,640
14,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REEVES CAROL TRUST
4259 N CAPITOL AVE
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46208-0000

Owner #: 2213

Parcel/Seq #: 2154/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 213.3120

 Map:

AB 48 SEC 3
BLK B-5 BS&F
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112003010000000000000

000048  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

196,170
19,510

196,170
19,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES ROSS
PO BOX 521
SILVERTON TX 79257-0521

Owner #: 813

Parcel/Seq #: 2155/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1788 SEC 4
BLK B-5
VERNA MONTAGUE
E/2 OF NW/4

Acct #: 112003011000000000000

001788  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,640
14,320
64,640
14,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON TOM & JOHN
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 2156/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1707 SEC 30 BLK A
A P DICKENSON

Acct #: 112003012000000000000

001707  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

130,360
24,720

130,360
24,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REEVES KARL TRUST
1422 NORTHWEST 38TH STREET
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73118-0000

Owner #: 2217

Parcel/Seq #: 2157/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 213.3760

 Map:

AB 48 SEC 3
BLK B-5 BS&F
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112003012100000000000

000048  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

196,230
19,520

196,230
19,520

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES ROSS
PO BOX 521
SILVERTON TX 79257-0521

Owner #: 813

Parcel/Seq #: 2158/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1853 SEC 4
BLK B-5
S B DAVIS
W/4

Acct #: 112003013000000000000

001853  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

129,280
28,640

129,280
28,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES ROSS
PO BOX 521
SILVERTON TX 79257-0521

Owner #: 813

Parcel/Seq #: 2159/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 49 SEC 5
BLK B-5 BS&F
NE/4

Acct #: 112003015000000000000

000049  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

129,280
28,640

129,280
28,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KITCHENS KITCHENS
CO SANDRA FRIZZELL  FRIZZELL LLC
10100  CR A
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1435

Parcel/Seq #: 2160/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 481.0000

 Map:

AB 49 SEC 5
BLK B-5 BS&F
W/2 SE/4

Acct #: 112003016000000000000

000049  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

436,200
41,420

436,200
41,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GRABBE CODEE
9449 CR H
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1046

Parcel/Seq #: 2161/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 136.2200

 Map:

AB 25 SEC 19
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112003018000000000000

000025  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

125,400
12,660

125,400
12,660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VERNON LINDA
PO BOX 494
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2754

Parcel/Seq #: 2162/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 57.0000

 Map:

AB 25 SEC 19
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112003018100000000000

000025  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

420
46,060
10,200
46,480
10,620

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KITCHENS KITCHENS
CO SANDRA FRIZZELL  FRIZZELL LLC
10100  CR A
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1435

Parcel/Seq #: 2163/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 480.0000

 Map:

AB 1 SEC 1
BLK B-4 AB&M
N/2

Acct #: 112003019000000000000

000001  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

410,680
61,180

410,680
61,180

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2166/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 241.0000

 Map:

AB 352 SEC 15
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112003020200000000000

000352  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

174,730
7,910

174,730
7,910

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 2167/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.9800

 Map:

AB 25 SEC 19
BLK A A&B
OUT OF NE/4

Acct #: 112003021000000000000

000025  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

2,680
2,680

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GAMBLE ANTHONY
9975 HIGHWAY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 935

Parcel/Seq #: 2169/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 25 SEC 19 BLK A
A&B NW PART

Acct #: 112003023000000000000

009975  HWY  86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
118,090
120,090
120,090

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

LEMONS PHIL
PO BOX 334
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 1490

Parcel/Seq #: 2170/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.2500

 Map:

AB 1 SEC 1
BLK B-4 AB&M
SW/4

Acct #: 112003024000000000000

000001  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

124,400
27,060

124,400
27,060

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GAMBLE ANTHONY
9975 HIGHWAY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 935

Parcel/Seq #: 2171/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 51.9700

 Map:

AB 25 SEC 19 BLK A
A&B NW PART

Acct #: 112003025000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,570
48,520

5,070
51,090

7,640

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MT HERMON HILLS LLC
323 MAIN ST #2
CHATHAM NJ 07928-2281

Owner #: 1852

Parcel/Seq #: 2172/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 440.0000

 Map:

AB 3 SEC 5 BLK B-4
AB&M
N/2 AND E3/8 OF S/2

Acct #: 112003026000000000000

000003  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

393,640
54,810

393,640
54,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TEEPLE FARMS  LLC
PO BOX 477
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2590

Parcel/Seq #: 2173/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 200.3000

 Map:

AB 3 SEC 5
BLK B-4 AB&M

Acct #: 112003028000000000000

000003  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

161,840
35,850

161,840
35,850

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MOORE LINDA
961 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0055

Owner #: 1829

Parcel/Seq #: 2174/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1262 SEC 6
BLK B-4
B F STEPHENS
N/2

Acct #: 112003030000000000000

001262  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

260,550
50,650

260,550
50,650

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES ROSS
PO BOX 521
SILVERTON TX 79257-0521

Owner #: 813

Parcel/Seq #: 2175/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 310.7700

 Map:

AB 25 BLK A  SEC 19
MID PART S OF HWY
A & B

Acct #: 112003032000000000000

000025  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

247,390
52,950

247,390
52,950

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

IVY GREG & PATRICIA
835 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1321

Parcel/Seq #: 2176/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 18.0000 4

 Map:

AB 25 BLK A  SEC 19
MID PART S OF HWY
A & B

Acct #: 112003032100000000000

000025  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

16,830
1,760

16,830
1,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HENDERSON FREEDA
1301 XENIA ST
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-4853

Owner #: 1177

Parcel/Seq #: 2177/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 1754 SEC 30 BLK A
DAN MONTAGUE
NW/4

Acct #: 112003033000000000000

001754  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

18,620
140,490

28,730
159,110
47,350

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR MARY ELAINE
1355 WOODROW RD #115
SLATON TX 79364-0000

Owner #: 2583

Parcel/Seq #: 2178/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1262  N/2
S/2 SEC 6
BLK B-4 B F STEPHENS

Acct #: 112003036000000000000

001262  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

750
7,550

130,000
27,490

138,300
35,790

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON MARY TOM
TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 384

Parcel/Seq #: 2182/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 82.0000

 Map:

AB 1442 PT NW/4 SEC
96
BLK B-1 J B WOODARD

Acct #: 112003039000000000000

001442  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

66,990
9,290

66,990
9,290

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM & JOHN
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 2185/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1778 SEC 30 BLK A
FRED BIFFLE SE/4

Acct #: 112003044000000000000

001778  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

132,390
20,730

132,390
20,730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LONG MICHAEL D
P O BOX 433
SILVERTON TX 79257-0433

Owner #: 1517

Parcel/Seq #: 2186/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1262 SEC 6
BLK B-4  S/4
B F STEPHENS
50[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 112003046000000000000

001262  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

40
74,400

7,670
74,440

7,710

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LONG JAY
503 13TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1516

Parcel/Seq #: 2187/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1262 SEC 6
BLK B-4
B F STEPHENS
50[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 112003046100000000000

001262  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

40
74,400

7,670
74,440

7,710

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM & JOHN
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 2188/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1404 SEC 94
BLK B-1
J N O BURSON 50% INT
OUT OF NW/4 SEC 94

Acct #: 112003047000000000000

001404  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

67,900
11,690
67,900
11,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON TOM JOHN & BRYAN -94
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6019

Parcel/Seq #: 2189/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1404 SEC 94
BLK B-1
J N O BURSON 50% INT
OUT OF NW/4 SEC 94

Acct #: 112003047100000000000

001404  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

67,900
11,690
67,900
11,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON MARY TOM
TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 384

Parcel/Seq #: 2190/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1084 SE/4 SEC 96
BLK B-1
A N ASKEY

Acct #: 112003049000000000000

001084  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

120,470
23,610

120,470
23,610

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM & JOHN
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 2191/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 237.5000

 Map:

AB 1403 SW/4 & E/2
SEC 94 50% INT
BLK B-1
J N O BURSON

Acct #: 112003051000000000000

001403  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

207,410
34,630

207,410
34,630

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON BRYAN
P O BOX 524
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 371

Parcel/Seq #: 2192/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1403 SEC 94 BLK
B1 JNO BURSON

Acct #: 112003051100000000000

001098 13 CO RD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
29,800
31,800

9,923
21,877

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BURSON BRYAN
P O BOX 524
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 371

Parcel/Seq #: 2193/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.0000

 Map:

AB 1403 SEC 94 BLK
B1
JNO BURSON

Acct #: 112003051110000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,190
3,200

160
5,390
2,350

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 338 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

BURSON TOM JOHN & BRYAN -94
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6019

Parcel/Seq #: 2194/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 237.5000

 Map:

AB 1403 SW/4 & E/2
SEC 94 50% INT
BLK B-1
J N O BURSON

Acct #: 112003051200000000000

001403  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

207,410
34,630

207,410
34,630

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON DON C EST TRUST
 TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 373

Parcel/Seq #: 2195/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 94 E/2 SEC 79
BLK B-1
BS&F

Acct #: 112003053000000000000

000094  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

269,670
36,420

269,670
36,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SOUTHWESTERN PUB SERV CO
TAX SERVICES DEPT
P O BOX 1979
DENVER CO 80201-1979

Owner #: 2477

Parcel/Seq #: 2196/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 25 SE/COR SEC 19
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112003055000000000000

000025  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J3  

2,000
2,000
2,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOMMY ETAL
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 391

Parcel/Seq #: 2197/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 94 W/2 SEC 79
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112003056000000000000

000094  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

269,990
30,470

269,990
30,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JARRETT WARREN L
JARRETT BRANDON
PO BOX 996
ANGEL FIRE NM 87710-0996

Owner #: 1345

Parcel/Seq #: 2198/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1832 SEC 68
BLK B1 ED MCMURTRY
SW/4 50% INTEREST

Acct #: 112003059000000000000

001832  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,640
14,320
64,640
14,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RED SKY FARMS LLC
DONALD D WEAST
14806 FABIUS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248

Owner #: 6168

Parcel/Seq #: 2199/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 276.0000

 Map:

AB 1302 SEC 10
BLK B-4
ELIZABETH WILSON

Acct #: 112003061000000000000

001302  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

227,260
45,930

227,260
45,930

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VAUGHAN STEVE
12 NORTHRIDGE LANE
SANDY UT 84092-0000

Owner #: 2742

Parcel/Seq #: 2200/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1480 SEC 68
BLK B-1
C W AYERS  SE/4

Acct #: 112003063000000000000

001480  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

126,040
27,610

126,040
27,610

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RED SKY FARMS LLC
DONALD D WEAST
14806 FABIUS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78248

Owner #: 6168

Parcel/Seq #: 2201/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 279.5000

 Map:

AB 4 PT SEC 7
BLK B-4
AB&M

Acct #: 112003064000000000000

000004  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

225,810
49,650

225,810
49,650

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HILL FRED
802 OREGON TRAIL
CANYON TX 79015-0000

Owner #: 1218

Parcel/Seq #: 2203/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1864 SEC 68
BLK B-1
E D MCMURTRY NW/4

Acct #: 112003067000000000000

001864  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

144,650
13,760

144,650
13,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HART SHANNON BELL
8108 PIMLICO LANE
FAIR OAKS TX 78015-0000

Owner #: 1151

Parcel/Seq #: 2206/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 281.0000

 Map:

AB 1385 SEC 4
BLK B-4
C A WILSON

Acct #: 112003068000000000000

001385  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

224,930
49,620

224,930
49,620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WHEELER GRANT
PO BOX 272
TURKEY TX 79261

Owner #: 6166

Parcel/Seq #: 2207/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 41.2500

 Map:

AB 1791 SEC 2
BLK B-4
A L DEAVENPORT

Acct #: 112003071000000000000

001791  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

33,330
7,380

33,330
7,380

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STEWART AMY
2077 US HWY 70
FLOYDADA TX 79235

Owner #: 6049

Parcel/Seq #: 2208/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1480 SEC 68
BLK B-1  C W AYERS
NE/4

Acct #: 112003073000000000000

001480  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,040
147,370

14,920
148,410

15,960

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WHEELER GRANT
PO BOX 272
TURKEY TX 79261

Owner #: 6166

Parcel/Seq #: 2209/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 68.8500

 Map:

AB 1282 SEC 2
BLK B-4
S P VERNON

Acct #: 112003074000000000000

001282  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

55,630
12,320
55,630
12,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2212/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 906 SEC 1 PRE F
BIFFLE

Acct #: 112003076200000000000

000906  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

62,760
3,900

62,760
3,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2215/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 907 SEC 43 PRE H
BRAIDFOOT

Acct #: 112003078200000000000

000907  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,860
4,320

64,860
4,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DANIEL PORTER WALKER 
INHERITANCE TRUST
44 TRAILWOOD DR
PORT LA VACA TX 77979

Owner #: 6263

Parcel/Seq #: 2216/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:
 13.3360

 Map:

AB 81 SEC 53
BLK B-1 BS&F
W/2 OF SW/4
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112003079000000000000

000081  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

10,260
2,250

10,260
2,250

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EDWARDS JON MAC
3817 TRAILVIEW DR
CARROLLTON TX 75007-6286

Owner #: 789

Parcel/Seq #: 2216/4
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 26.6640

 Map:

AB 81 SEC 53
BLK B-1 BS&F
W/2 OF SW/4
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112003079000000000000

000081  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

20,520
4,490

20,520
4,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WALKER JIMMY ROY
4600 WEST YUCCA
AMARILLO TX 79125-0000

Owner #: 2775

Parcel/Seq #: 2216/3
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 26.6640

 Map:

AB 81 SEC 53
BLK B-1 BS&F
W/2 OF SW/4
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112003079000000000000

000081  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

20,520
4,490

20,520
4,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WILLIAM MACK WALKER INHERITANCE 
TRUST
3214 LEAHY DR.
DALLAS TX 75229

Owner #: 6208

Parcel/Seq #: 2216/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:
 13.3360

 Map:

AB 81 SEC 53
BLK B-1 BS&F
W/2 OF SW/4
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112003079000000000000

000081  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

10,260
2,250

10,260
2,250

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRIZZELL RUSSELL WAYNE
10100 CR A
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 912

Parcel/Seq #: 2219/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1282 SEC 2
BLK B-4
I P VERNON

Acct #: 112003081000000000000

010100  CO RD A   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
83,490

2,400
87,890
87,890

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
New Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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KITCHENS KITCHENS
CO SANDRA FRIZZELL  FRIZZELL LLC
10100  CR A
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1435

Parcel/Seq #: 2220/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 110.0000

 Map:

AB 1282 SEC 2
BLK B-4
I P VERNON

Acct #: 112003082000000000000

001282  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

102,850
10,780

102,850
10,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

IVORY L B
BOX 451
SILVERTON TX 79257-0451

Owner #: 1320

Parcel/Seq #: 2221/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.0000

 Map:

AB 81 SEC 53
BLK B-1 BS&F
OUT OF NE/COR

Acct #: 112003083000000000000

000081  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

4,420
18,470
22,890

543
22,347

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

KITCHENS KITCHENS
CO SANDRA FRIZZELL  FRIZZELL LLC
10100  CR A
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1435

Parcel/Seq #: 2222/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 65.0000

 Map:

AB 1791 SEC 2
BLK B-4
A L DEAVENPORT

Acct #: 112003084000000000000

001791  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

60,780
6,370

60,780
6,370

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 2223/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 81 SEC 53 BLK B-1
BS&F  N/2

Acct #: 112003085000000000000

000081  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

259,360
31,150

259,360
31,150

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STRANGE FARMS PARTNERSHIP
9792 HWY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2547

Parcel/Seq #: 2224/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 126.7100

 Map:

AB 81 SEC 53 BLK B1
BS&F E SIDE OF SE/4
& 15.71 AC OUT OF
E240 OF S/2

Acct #: 112003087000000000000

000081  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

98,020
21,480
98,020
21,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WHEELER GRANT
PO BOX 272
TURKEY TX 79261

Owner #: 6166

Parcel/Seq #: 2225/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 143.3000

 Map:

AB 1409 N/2 OF SEC 6
BLK B-5
DEAVENPORT

Acct #: 112003089000000000000

001409  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

115,430
23,220

115,430
23,220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 2226/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1407 SEC 76
BLK B-1
L H COOPER  NE/4

Acct #: 112003090000000000000

001407  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

127,540
25,410

127,540
25,410

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WHEELER GRANT
PO BOX 272
TURKEY TX 79261

Owner #: 6166

Parcel/Seq #: 2227/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 143.0000

 Map:

AB 1281 N/2 OF SEC 6
BLK B-5
I P VERNON

Acct #: 112003091000000000000

001281  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

115,540
25,600

115,540
25,600

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2230/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 77.7000

 Map:

AB 1637 SEC 65
BLK A-1900
A STEVENSON

Acct #: 112003092200000000000

001637  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

56,330
2,550

56,330
2,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 2231/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1603 SEC 76
BLK B-1
J E COOPER
N/4 OF S/2

Acct #: 112003093000000000000

001603  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

60,230
10,460
60,230
10,460

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON JOHN TRUE
PO BOX 75
SILVERTON TX 79257-0075

Owner #: 379

Parcel/Seq #: 2232/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 179.0000

 Map:

AB 1442 SEC 96
BLK B-1
WOODARD

Acct #: 112003094000000000000

001442  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,070
161,130

15,060
162,200

16,130

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2235/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 706.5000

 Map:

AB 1636 SEC 64
BLK A-1900
STEVENSON

Acct #: 112003095200000000000

001636  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

518,010
24,500

518,010
24,500

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KITCHENS MARGARET
4020 75TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79423-1108

Owner #: 1436

Parcel/Seq #: 2236/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 288.4500

 Map:

AB 50 SEC 7
BLK B-5 BS&F

Acct #: 112003096000000000000

000050  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

248,800
24,410

248,800
24,410

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 2237/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1602 SEC 76
BLK B-1
J E COOPER
NW/4

Acct #: 112003097000000000000

001602  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

127,460
28,140

127,460
28,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2240/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1032 SEC 76
BLK G-2
J B LOVE

Acct #: 112003098200000000000

001032  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

465,070
16,700

465,070
16,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2243/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 328 SEC 7
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112003099200000000000

000328  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

463,830
20,890

463,830
20,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DANIEL PORTER WALKER 
INHERITANCE TRUST
44 TRAILWOOD DR
PORT LA VACA TX 77979

Owner #: 6263

Parcel/Seq #: 2244/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:
 26.6720

 Map:

AB 1824 SEC 54
BLK B-1
S J AYERS   NW/4

Acct #: 112003100000000000000

001824  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

80
21,760

4,640
21,840

4,720

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EDWARDS JON MAC
3817 TRAILVIEW DR
CARROLLTON TX 75007-6286

Owner #: 789

Parcel/Seq #: 2244/4
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 53.3280

 Map:

AB 1824 SEC 54
BLK B-1
S J AYERS   NW/4

Acct #: 112003100000000000000

001824  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

150
43,510

9,280
43,660

9,430

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WALKER JIMMY ROY
4600 WEST YUCCA
AMARILLO TX 79125-0000

Owner #: 2775

Parcel/Seq #: 2244/3
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 53.3280

 Map:

AB 1824 SEC 54
BLK B-1
S J AYERS   NW/4

Acct #: 112003100000000000000

001824  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

150
43,510

9,280
43,660

9,430

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WILLIAM MACK WALKER INHERITANCE 
TRUST
3214 LEAHY DR.
DALLAS TX 75229

Owner #: 6208

Parcel/Seq #: 2244/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:
 26.6720

 Map:

AB 1824 SEC 54
BLK B-1
S J AYERS   NW/4

Acct #: 112003100000000000000

001824  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

80
21,760

4,640
21,840

4,720

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 2245/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.0000

 Map:

AB 1292 SEC 8
BLK E-2
W N WARD

Acct #: 112003101000000000000

001292  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

4,250
190

4,250
190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2249/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1252 SEC 8
BLK B-3
H C SEAMAN

Acct #: 112003102300000000000

001252  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

475,730
23,040

475,730
23,040

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2253/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 269.3000

 Map:

AB 329 SEC 9
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112003103200000000000

000329  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

193,640
5,930

193,640
5,930

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SPEER JUDY
PO BOX 1079
KINGSLAND TX 78639-1079

Owner #: 6008

Parcel/Seq #: 2254/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 290.0000

 Map:

AB 1383 SEC 8
BLK B-5
SAM WHITELY

Acct #: 112003104000000000000

001383  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

470
221,320

47,760
221,790

48,230

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 2255/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 172.0000

 Map:

AB 329 SEC 9
BLK E-2 D&SE

Acct #: 112003105000000000000

000329  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

130,790
6,990

130,790
6,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 347 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 2259/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 158.0000

 Map:

AB 329 SEC 9
BLK E-2 D&SE
100 INT

Acct #: 112003107200000000000

000329  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

127,840
7,970

127,840
7,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 2260/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 143.0000

 Map:

AB 1025 SEC 10
BLK E-2
C L JOHNSON

Acct #: 112003108000000000000

001025  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

114,920
6,940

114,920
6,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GONZALES PEDRO
MARIA HIRSCHI
1933 E 400 NORTH
SAINT ANTHONY ID 83445

Owner #: 1037

Parcel/Seq #: 2261/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.4500

 Map:

AB 93 SEC 77
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112003109000000000000

000093  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

5,230
50,440
55,670
11,492
44,178

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

STORIE REVOCABLE LIVING
1321 CORONA CT
PROSPER TX 75078-0000

Owner #: 2539

Parcel/Seq #: 2262/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 186.0500

 Map:

AB 93 SEC 77 BLK B1
BS&F

Acct #: 112003109100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

5,620
165,830

35,380
171,450

41,000

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCARBOROUGH JAMIE GAIL
8274 CR Q
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2329

Parcel/Seq #: 2263/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 449.0000

 Map:

AB 227 SEC 57
BLK M-10 BS&F

Acct #: 112003110000000000000

000227  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

412,560
41,210

412,560
41,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BROOKS STEPHEN H
8832 ARBOR CREST CT
FT WORTH TX 76179-0000

Owner #: 329

Parcel/Seq #: 2270/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 52.3605

 Map:

AB 93 SEC 77 BLK B-1
BS&F E/3 ABOVE RY
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112003112100000000000

000093  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

42,780
8,490

42,780
8,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS MARK LIVING TR
10491 GOLDEN
EAGLE TRAIL
SAINT PAUL MN 55129-0000

Owner #: 325

Parcel/Seq #: 2271/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 104.6562

 Map:

AB 93 SEC 77 BLK B-1
BS&F E/3 ABOVE RY
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112003112110000000000

000093  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

42,770
8,490

42,770
8,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS PHILLIP
1908 BURNING
TREE LANE
DENTON TX 76209-0000

Owner #: 326

Parcel/Seq #: 2272/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 52.3448

 Map:

AB 93 SEC 77 BLK B-1
BS&F E/3 ABOVE RY
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112003112111000000000

000093  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

42,770
8,490

42,770
8,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCARBOROUGH JAMIE GAIL
8274 CR Q
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2329

Parcel/Seq #: 2273/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 624.0000

 Map:

AB 1213 SEC 56
BLK M-10
J N MONTGOMERY SR

Acct #: 112003113000000000000

001213  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

542,760
46,710

542,760
46,710

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 2276/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 494.0000

 Map:

AB 1025 SEC 10
BLK E-2
C L JOHNSON
100 INT

Acct #: 112003114200000000000

001025  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

372,810
16,100

372,810
16,100

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BROOKS STEPHEN H
8832 ARBOR CREST CT
FT WORTH TX 76179-0000

Owner #: 329

Parcel/Seq #: 2278/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 41.5083

 Map:

AB 93 SEC 77 BLK B-1
BS&F NW PART
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112003115100000000000

000093  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

38,810
4,070

38,810
4,070

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS MARK LIVING TR
10491 GOLDEN
EAGLE TRAIL
SAINT PAUL MN 55129-0000

Owner #: 325

Parcel/Seq #: 2279/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 41.4959

 Map:

AB 93 SEC 77 BLK B-1
BS&F NW PART
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112003115110000000000

000093  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

38,800
4,070

38,800
4,070

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS PHILLIP
1908 BURNING
TREE LANE
DENTON TX 76209-0000

Owner #: 326

Parcel/Seq #: 2280/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 41.4959

 Map:

AB 93 SEC 77 BLK B-1
BS&F NW PART
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 112003115111000000000

000093  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

38,800
4,070

38,800
4,070

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 2281/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 31.0000

 Map:

AB 330 SEC 11
BLK E-2
DS&E

Acct #: 112003116000000000000

000330  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

25,960
1,740

25,960
1,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 2284/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 608.0000

 Map:

AB 330 SEC 11
BLK E-2 D&SE
100 INT

Acct #: 112003117200000000000

000330  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

452,330
19,670

452,330
19,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON TOM & JOHN
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 388

Parcel/Seq #: 2285/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 93 SEC 77 BLK B-1
BS&F  MID/3 ABOVE RY

Acct #: 112003118000000000000

000093  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
18,680

139,270
28,860

159,950
49,540

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OTIS FORREST
PO BOX 671
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1967

Parcel/Seq #: 2287/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1924 SEC 70
BLK B-1
E C PUCKETT   N/2 OF
NW/4

Acct #: 112003120000000000000

001924  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

73,100
7,140

73,100
7,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GOODNIGHT RANCH LTD
3501 CINDERELLA LN
AMARILLO TX 79121-0000

Owner #: 1040

Parcel/Seq #: 2288/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 624.0000

 Map:

AB 226 SEC 55
BLK M-10 BS&F

Acct #: 112003121000000000000

000226  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,860
580,090

59,720
582,950

62,580

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 2289/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 569.0000

 Map:

AB 1027 SEC 12
BLK E-2
C L JOHNSON

Acct #: 112003122000000000000

001027  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

421,970
20,380

421,970
20,380

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EDWARDS WILLIAM H & ELLEN
M TRUST
9399 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 791

Parcel/Seq #: 2290/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1723 SE/4 SEC 54
BLK M-10
G F WALKER

Acct #: 112003123000000000000

001723  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

131,740
22,630

131,740
22,630

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 2291/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 641.0000

 Map:

AB 349 SEC 13
BLK E2
D&SE  RR

Acct #: 112003124000000000000

000349  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

474,040
23,130

474,040
23,130

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 2292/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1026 SEC 14
BLK E-2
C L JOHNSON

Acct #: 112003125000000000000

001026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

475,860
23,220

475,860
23,220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EDWARDS WILLIAM H & ELLEN
M TRUST
9399 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 791

Parcel/Seq #: 2293/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 152.0000

 Map:

AB 1367 NE/4 SEC 54
BLK M-10
F A PIETSCH

Acct #: 112003126000000000000

001367  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

123,430
7,860

123,430
7,860

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 2294/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 370.0000

 Map:

AB 352 SEC 15
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112003127000000000000

000352  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

268,950
12,180

268,950
12,180

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FINCK CYNTHIA EDWARDS
PO BOX 4
DIMMITT TX 79027-0000

Owner #: 841

Parcel/Seq #: 2295/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1712 SW/4 SEC 54
BLK M-10
KILLIS HOLT

Acct #: 112003128000000000000

001712  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

134,480
18,610

134,480
18,610

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 352 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2298/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1140 SEC 16
BLK E2
P CRAWFORD

Acct #: 112003129200000000000

001140  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

463,500
20,650

463,500
20,650

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GOODNIGHT RANCH LTD
3501 CINDERELLA LN
AMARILLO TX 79121-0000

Owner #: 1040

Parcel/Seq #: 2299/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 34.0000

 Map:

AB 225 SEC 53
BLK M-10 BS&F

Acct #: 112003130000000000000

000225  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

24,650
1,120

24,650
1,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2303/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1265 PRE R F
STEVENSON
T

Acct #: 112003132200000000000

001265  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

131,590
9,270

131,590
9,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GOODNIGHT RANCH LTD
3501 CINDERELLA LN
AMARILLO TX 79121-0000

Owner #: 1040

Parcel/Seq #: 2304/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 121.6000

 Map:

AB 1367 SEC 54
BLK M-10
F A PIETZSCH

Acct #: 112003133000000000000

001367  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

108,790
9,940

108,790
9,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLINS DANE
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1862

Parcel/Seq #: 2305/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1875 SEC 70
BLK B-1
E C PUCKETT   NE/4

Acct #: 112003134000000000000

001875  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

118,760
23,680

118,760
23,680

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RAMPLEY DWIGHT
P O BOX 74
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2174

Parcel/Seq #: 2306/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 1479 SEC 54
BLK B-1   C W AYERS
(OUT OF E/2)

Acct #: 112003135000000000000

001479  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,890
1,620

360
4,510
3,250

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLINS DANE
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1862

Parcel/Seq #: 2307/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1111 SEC 70
BLK B-1
D BRUNSON  SE/4

Acct #: 112003136000000000000

001111  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

134,300
26,340

134,300
26,340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLINS DANE
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1862

Parcel/Seq #: 2308/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 223.7000

 Map:

AB 1924 SEC 70
BLK B-1 E C PUCKETT
S/2 OF NW/4 AND SW/4

Acct #: 112003138000000000000

001924  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

187,130
34,450

187,130
34,450

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2313/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 618.7000

 Map:

AB 314 SEC 147
BLK M-10
DS&E RR

Acct #: 112003141130000000000

000314  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

457,040
21,070

457,040
21,070

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DICK & KIPPI
9350 CR JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 550

Parcel/Seq #: 2314/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.3000

 Map:

AB 314 SEC 147
BLK M-10
DS&E RR

Acct #: 112003141131000000000

000314  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

5,040
250

5,040
250

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 354 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

GONZALES FRANCES
MARY VALDEZ
104 MAIN ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1034

Parcel/Seq #: 2315/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.0000

 Map:

AB 1479 SEC 54   BLK
B-1 CW AYERS  OUT OF
NW/CORNER OF SW/4

Acct #: 112003142000000000000

001479  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

4,040
680

4,720
4,720

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2319/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 488.3000

 Map:

AB 1264 SEC 150
BLK M-10
R F STEVENSON

Acct #: 112003143130000000000

001264  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

354,020
16,030

354,020
16,030

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAMPLEY DWIGHT
P O BOX 74
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2174

Parcel/Seq #: 2320/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 170.7800

 Map:

AB 1479 SEC 54
BLK B-1 C W AYERS
OUT OF E/2

Acct #: 112003144000000000000

001479  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

154,200
14,540

154,200
14,540

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAMPLEY JEFF DAVIS
PO BOX 189
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2176

Parcel/Seq #: 2321/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.6700

 Map:

AB 1479 SEC 54
BLK B-1 C W AYERS
OUT SOUTH/PART

Acct #: 112003144100000000000

000940  FM 2464   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

4,500
106,950
111,450
111,450

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

RAMPLEY DWIGHT
P O BOX 74
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2174

Parcel/Seq #: 2322/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 299.8600

 Map:

AB 1479 SEC 54
BLK B-1   C W AYERS
(OUT OF S/PART)

Acct #: 112003146000000000000

001479  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

251,420
37,170

251,420
37,170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FRANCIS WILLIAM JARED
907 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 899

Parcel/Seq #: 2323/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 88 SEC 67
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112003148000000000000

000088  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

530,770
104,000
530,770
104,000

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON DERREL TRUST
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1366

Parcel/Seq #: 2324/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 638.0000

 Map:

AB 80 SEC 51
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112003151000000000000

000080  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

553,430
61,830

553,430
61,830

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2328/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1660 SEC 132
BLK A-1900
R F STEVENSON JR

Acct #: 112003151130000000000

001660  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

118,550
5,850

118,550
5,850

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAM BOBBY MAX
P O BOX 311
CROSBYTON TX 79322-0311

Owner #: 1109

Parcel/Seq #: 2329/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1183 SEC 80
BLK B-1
C A JENKINS  NE/4

Acct #: 112003152000000000000

001183  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

127,550
28,170

127,550
28,170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2333/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 22.0000

 Map:

AB 223 SEC 47
BLK G-1
JOHN F TORREY & CO

Acct #: 112003153130000000000

000223  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

15,950
720

15,950
720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2337/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 116.0000

 Map:

AB 206 SEC 43
BLK G-1 GC&SF

Acct #: 112003155130000000000

000206  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

93,980
6,320

93,980
6,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAPLES DOROTHY C.
5912 103RD ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-6443

Owner #: 1566

Parcel/Seq #: 2338/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1620 SEC 80
BLK B-1
J W JENKINS  SE/4

Acct #: 112003156000000000000

001620  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

129,090
28,590

129,090
28,590

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2342/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 501.4000

 Map:

AB 225 SEC 53
BLK M-10 BS&F

Acct #: 112003157130000000000

000225  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

389,150
22,700

389,150
22,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2346/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 616.6000

 Map:

AB 1263 SEC 176
BLK M-10
R F STEVENSON

Acct #: 112003159130000000000

001263  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

451,340
21,210

451,340
21,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2350/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 459.0100

 Map:

AB 325 SEC 149
BLK M-10 DS&E

Acct #: 112003161130000000000

000325  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

335,980
15,790

335,980
15,790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HUNT MONA
511 E 5TH STREET
BURKBURNETT TX 76354-0000

Owner #: 1292

Parcel/Seq #: 2351/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.5000

 Map:

AB 1924 SEC 70
BLK B-1
E C PUCKETT

Acct #: 112003162000000000000

001924  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

2,450
610

3,060
3,060

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CURRY DON & ARLENE
254 CR 6
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 642

Parcel/Seq #: 2352/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 100.0000

 Map:

AB 1455 SEC 18
BLK B-4  T N JASPER
E100 OF E/2

Acct #: 112003163000000000000

001455  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

89,290
14,290
89,290
14,290

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAPLES DOROTHY C.
5912 103RD ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-6443

Owner #: 1566

Parcel/Seq #: 2353/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1651 SW/4 SEC 80
BLK B-1
J E DANIEL

Acct #: 112003164000000000000

001651  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

141,320
31,560

141,320
31,560

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAPLES DOROTHY C.
5912 103RD ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-6443

Owner #: 1566

Parcel/Seq #: 2354/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 51.0000

 Map:

AB 1684 SEC 80
BLK B-1 J E DANIELS
N/3 OF NW/4

Acct #: 112003168000000000000

001684  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

42,320
5,810

42,320
5,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CURRY DON & ARLENE
254 CR 6
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 642

Parcel/Seq #: 2355/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 114.0200

 Map:

AB 1455 SEC 18
BLK B-4  T N JASPER
MID 115.00 AC OF E/2

Acct #: 112003169000000000000

001455  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

84,210
17,500
84,210
17,500

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HAM BOBBY MAX
P O BOX 311
CROSBYTON TX 79322-0311

Owner #: 1109

Parcel/Seq #: 2356/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 53.3000

 Map:

AB 1684 SEC 80
BLK B-1
J E DANIEL
S/3 OF NW/4

Acct #: 112003170000000000000

001684  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

39,700
8,620

39,700
8,620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL CATTLE
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 548

Parcel/Seq #: 2357/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 345.9300

 Map:

AB 1229 SEC 148
BLK M-10
J E PIETZSCH

Acct #: 112003171000000000000

001229  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

76,760
184,840

9,230
261,600

85,990

Land NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DICK & KIPPI
9350 CR JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 550

Parcel/Seq #: 2358/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 171.4700

 Map:

AB 1229 SEC 148
BLK M-10
J E PIETZSCH

Acct #: 112003171100000000000

001229  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

442,370
151,960

13,250
594,330
455,620

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON DERREL TRUST
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1366

Parcel/Seq #: 2359/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 53.3000

 Map:

AB 1684 SEC 80
BLK B-1  J E DANIEL
MID/3RD OF NW/4

Acct #: 112003172000000000000

001684  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

46,270
3,740

46,270
3,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2363/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 119.5500

 Map:

AB 1229 SEC 148
BLK M-10
J E PIETZSCH

Acct #: 112003173113000000000

001229  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

95,590
5,070

95,590
5,070

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MAPLES DOROTHY C.
5912 103RD ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-6443

Owner #: 1566

Parcel/Seq #: 2364/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 265.0000

 Map:

AB 101 SEC 93
BLK B-1 BS&F
SE/4 & N/3 OF N/2

Acct #: 112003174000000000000

000101  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

217,710
41,210

217,710
41,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2368/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 94.5000

 Map:

AB 1366 SEC 76
BLK M-10
J E PIETZSCH

Acct #: 112003175130000000000

001366  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

78,750
6,010

78,750
6,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN DON
PO BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 338

Parcel/Seq #: 2369/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 101.3700

 Map:

AB 1930 SEC 52
BLK B-1 W B HILL
OUT OF SE/4

Acct #: 112003177000000000000

001930  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

91,090
20,570
91,090
20,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCMULLEN GARY
P O BOX 655
SILVERTON TX 79257-0655

Owner #: 1714

Parcel/Seq #: 2370/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

AB 1930 SEC 52
BLK B-1 W B HILL
OUT OF SE/4

Acct #: 112003177100000000000

001930  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

9,280
9,280
9,280

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCMULLEN GARY
P O BOX 655
SILVERTON TX 79257-0655

Owner #: 1714

Parcel/Seq #: 2372/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 18.5100

 Map:

AB 1930 SEC 52
BLK B-1 W B HILL
OUT OF SE/4

Acct #: 112003177110000000000

001930  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

16,540
1,540

16,540
1,540

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HILL RALPH & SYLVIA
PO BOX 235
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1223

Parcel/Seq #: 2376/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 31.0600

 Map:

AB 1930 SEC 52
BLK B-1
W B HILL
OUT OF SE/4

Acct #: 112003179000000000000

001930  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

25,100
5,560

25,100
5,560

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ZIEGLER BRAD
PO BOX 771
SILVERTON TX 79257-0771

Owner #: 2925

Parcel/Seq #: 2377/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 192.4700

 Map:

AB 101 SEC 93
BLK B-1 BS&F  ALL OF
SW/4 & S/40 OF NW/4

Acct #: 112003180000000000000

000101  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

166,960
36,990

166,960
36,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON DERREL TRUST
PO BOX 717
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1366

Parcel/Seq #: 2378/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 106.0000

 Map:

AB 101 SEC 93
BLK B-1 BS&F
MID/3 OF N/2

Acct #: 112003181000000000000

000101  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

87,790
13,010
87,790
13,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PERKINS DONNIE
10394 HIGHWAY 256
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2030

Parcel/Seq #: 2379/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1931 SEC 52
BLK B-1
W B HILL (NW/COR)

Acct #: 112003182000000000000

001931  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
22,690

3,840
28,530
28,530

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
New Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

REYNOLDS DARRELL
946 CO RD 13
SILVERTON TX 79257-0522

Owner #: 2235

Parcel/Seq #: 2380/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.0000

 Map:

AB 101 SEC 93 BLK B1
BS&F OUT OF SW/4 &
S 40 OF NW/4

Acct #: 112003183000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

4,850
3,420
8,270
8,270

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GRABBE CODEE
9449 CR H
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1046

Parcel/Seq #: 2381/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 22.7900

 Map:

AB 31 SEC 31
BLK A A&B
OUT OF NW/4

Acct #: 112003185000000000000

000031  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

21,040
2,120

21,040
2,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRABBE CODEE
9449 CR H
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1046

Parcel/Seq #: 2382/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 108.7800

 Map:

AB 31 SEC 31
BLK A A&B
OUT OF NW/4

Acct #: 112003185100000000000

000031  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

85,350
18,660
85,350
18,660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS WILLIAM JARED
907 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 899

Parcel/Seq #: 2383/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 22.2800

 Map:

AB 31 SEC 31
BLK A A&B
OUT OF NW/4

Acct #: 112003185200000000000

000031  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

18,000
3,990

18,000
3,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TEEPLE FARMS  LLC
PO BOX 477
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2590

Parcel/Seq #: 2384/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1255 SEC 34 BLK A
PLES SKEEN   SW/4

Acct #: 112003186000000000000

001255  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

119,470
23,870

119,470
23,870

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES DEWEY
9980 CO RD I
SILVERTON TX 79257-0729

Owner #: 807

Parcel/Seq #: 2385/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 103.0000

 Map:

AB 1931 SEC 52
BLK B-1
W B HILL
OUT OF NW/4

Acct #: 112003187000000000000

001931  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

92,030
19,330
92,030
19,330

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 362 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

GARVIN LANE B
P O BOX 254
SILVERTON TX 79257-0254

Owner #: 986

Parcel/Seq #: 2387/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 206.1600

 Map:

AB 1172 SEC 52
BLK B-1 W B HILL
SW PT

Acct #: 112003188100000000000

001172  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

176,450
37,520

176,450
37,520

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES ROSS
PO BOX 521
SILVERTON TX 79257-0521

Owner #: 813

Parcel/Seq #: 2389/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1255 SEC 34 BLK A
PLES SKEEN SE/4

Acct #: 112003189000000000000

001255  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

127,200
25,400

127,200
25,400

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON BRYAN
P O BOX 524
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 371

Parcel/Seq #: 2391/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1324 S/2 SEC 78
BLK B-1
Q BROWN

Acct #: 112003192000000000000

001324  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

282,940
25,280

282,940
25,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON BRYAN
P O BOX 524
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 371

Parcel/Seq #: 2392/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1130 SEC 78
BLK B-1 N/2 OF N/2
L H COOPER

Acct #: 112003193000000000000

001130  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

133,380
24,290

133,380
24,290

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EDWARDS WILLIAM H & ELLEN
M TRUST
9399 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 791

Parcel/Seq #: 2393/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 198.1100

 Map:

AB 236 SEC 75
BLK M-10 BS&F

Acct #: 112003194000000000000

000236  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

24,670
178,760

20,550
203,430

45,220

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON BRYAN
P O BOX 524
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 371

Parcel/Seq #: 2394/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1449 S/2 OF N/2
SEC 78
BLK B-1
A C BOMAR

Acct #: 112003195000000000000

001449  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

144,040
18,860

144,040
18,860

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EDWARDS WILLIAM H & ELLEN
M TRUST
9399 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 791

Parcel/Seq #: 2395/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 123.0000

 Map:

AB 236 SEC 75 BLK
M-10 BS&F

Acct #: 112003196000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

99,290
21,990
99,290
21,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ ANTONIO
JUAN G MARTINEZ
PO BOX 27772
LOS ANGELES CA 90027-0772

Owner #: 1596

Parcel/Seq #: 2396/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

N/PT E BLK 51
ARNOLD ADDN

Acct #: 112003198000000000000

000051  ARNOLD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

750
5,250
6,000
6,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL CATTLE
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 548

Parcel/Seq #: 2397/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 236 SEC 75
BLK M-10 BS&F
E/2

Acct #: 112003206000000000000

000236  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

292,490
28,710

292,490
28,710

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BARKER BRENDA REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST
1847 BARNSTAPLE LN
BRENTWOOD TN 37027-1415

Owner #: 135

Parcel/Seq #: 2398/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1212 SEC 74
BLK M-10
MONTGOMERY

Acct #: 112003207000000000000

001212  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

541,830
86,540

541,830
86,540

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SCARBOROUGH JAMIE GAIL
8274 CR Q
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2329

Parcel/Seq #: 2399/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 254 SEC 73
BLK M-10 BS&F

Acct #: 112003208000000000000

000254  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

590,070
59,360

590,070
59,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LUKENBILL LLC
9500 CR HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 1531

Parcel/Seq #: 2400/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1616 SEC 112
BLK A-1900
J E HYATT

Acct #: 112003209000000000000

001616  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,510
136,620

21,060
139,130

23,570

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCARBOROUGH JAMIE GAIL
8274 CR Q
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2329

Parcel/Seq #: 2401/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 71.0000

 Map:

AB 1912 SEC 72
BLK M-10
JAMES STOGSDILL
NW PART

Acct #: 112003210000000000000

001912  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

66,390
6,960

66,390
6,960

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES DEWEY
9980 CO RD I
SILVERTON TX 79257-0729

Owner #: 807

Parcel/Seq #: 2402/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 298.0000

 Map:

AB 1255 SEC 34 BLK A
PLES SKEEN  (N/2)

Acct #: 112003211000000000000

001255  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

47,540
271,590

26,580
319,130

74,120

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES DEWEY
9980 CO RD I
SILVERTON TX 79257-0729

Owner #: 807

Parcel/Seq #: 2403/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1255 SEC 34 BLK A
PLES SKEEN (N/2)

Acct #: 112003211100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
168,930

1,920
172,850
172,850

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
New Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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MOORE LINDA
961 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0055

Owner #: 1829

Parcel/Seq #: 2404/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 16.9000

 Map:

AB 1255 SEC 34 BLK A
PLES SKEEN  (N/2)

Acct #: 112003211200000000000

001255  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

13,520
660

13,520
660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCARBOROUGH JAMIE GAIL
8274 CR Q
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2329

Parcel/Seq #: 2405/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 71.0000

 Map:

AB 1913 SEC 72
BLK M-10
REN STOGSDILL

Acct #: 112003212000000000000

001913  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

66,390
6,960

66,390
6,960

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TEEPLE FARMS  LLC
PO BOX 477
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2590

Parcel/Seq #: 2406/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 33 SEC 35
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112003213000000000000

000033  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

500,990
108,310
500,990
108,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCARBOROUGH JAMIE GAIL
8274 CR Q
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2329

Parcel/Seq #: 2408/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1382 SEC 72
BLK M-10
GEORGE T WEBB

Acct #: 112003214000000000000

001382  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

299,200
31,360

299,200
31,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVILLA MANAGEMENT, LLC
10215 ASHEBORO ST
FRISCO TX 75035

Owner #: 6262

Parcel/Seq #: 2409/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.1000

 Map:

AB 1253 SEC 98
BLK B-1  (2.1 AC)
OUT OF SE/4
R SEDGWICK

Acct #: 112003215000000000000

001253  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

1,960
210

1,960
210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LITTLEFIELD KENNETH
RT 4 BOX 86
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 1503

Parcel/Seq #: 2410/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 462.5000

 Map:

AB 233 SEC 81
BLK M-10 BS&F

Acct #: 112003216000000000000

000233  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

416,380
38,800

416,380
38,800

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON MARY TOM
TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 384

Parcel/Seq #: 2411/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 129.5000

 Map:

AB 1100 SW/4 SEC 96
BLK B-1
A C BOMAR

Acct #: 112003217000000000000

001100  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

100,520
20,780

100,520
20,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

D&GCFLPNO4 LTD
8379 FM 146
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 650

Parcel/Seq #: 2412/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 41.7000

 Map:

AB 1689 SEC 195
BLK A-1900
W H LEMONS

Acct #: 112003218000000000000

001689  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

33,690
7,460

33,690
7,460

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VRH TEXAS PROPERTIES LTD
273 172 EAST 1790 RD
COMANCHE OK 73529-0000

Owner #: 2767

Parcel/Seq #: 2413/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 7.4100

 Map:

AB 1689 SEC 195
BLK A-1900
W H LEMONS

Acct #: 112003218100000000000

001689  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

6,930
730

6,930
730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 2414/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 190.0000

 Map:

AB 102 SEC 95
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112003220000000000000

000102  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

169,620
15,740

169,620
15,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TULE RANCH FARMS INC
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2666

Parcel/Seq #: 2415/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1151 SEC 90 PRE
C C DERR

Acct #: 112003223000000000000

001151  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

150,980
34,740

150,980
34,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FINCK CYNTHIA EDWARDS
PO BOX 4
DIMMITT TX 79027-0000

Owner #: 841

Parcel/Seq #: 2416/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 234 W/2 SEC 79
BLK M-10
BS&F

Acct #: 112003224000000000000

000234  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

80
262,330

39,560
262,410

39,640

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SPENCER PERKINS
PO BOX 719
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6189

Parcel/Seq #: 2417/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 12.0000

 Map:

AB 1100 SEC 96
BLK B-1
A C BOMAR

Acct #: 112003225000000000000

001100  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

55,750
9,700
2,150

65,450
57,900

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMSON COLENE
7613 HWY 86
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2870

Parcel/Seq #: 2418/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 186.5000

 Map:

AB 1610 SEC 90
BLK A-1900
W B EATON

Acct #: 112003226000000000000

001610  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

165,720
14,530

165,720
14,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCDONOUGH NELLIE
2600 E FM 1075
HAPPY TX 79042-0000

Owner #: 1686

Parcel/Seq #: 2419/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 234 SEC 79
BLK M-10 BS&F
(E/2)   320 ACRES

Acct #: 112003227000000000000

000234  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

278,860
22,980

278,860
22,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BARKER BRENDA REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST
1847 BARNSTAPLE LN
BRENTWOOD TN 37027-1415

Owner #: 135

Parcel/Seq #: 2420/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 316.0000

 Map:

AB 1181 SEC 78
BLK M-10
O S JACKSON
S/2

Acct #: 112003228000000000000

001181  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

265,650
44,790

265,650
44,790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH FARMS INC
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2666

Parcel/Seq #: 2421/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 967 SEC 3 BLK H
E BIRCH

Acct #: 112003229000000000000

000967  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

129,280
28,640

129,280
28,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON DON C EST TRUST
TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 373

Parcel/Seq #: 2422/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 424.0000

 Map:

AB 102 SEC 95
BLK B-1 BS&F S PT
EXCEPT 16 AC IN SW
CORNER

Acct #: 112003230000000000000

000102  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
38,510
12,350

369,000
31,690

421,860
84,550

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
New Improvement 
NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CULWELL CODY ETAL
PO BOX 385
CANADIAN TX 79014-0385

Owner #: 636

Parcel/Seq #: 2423/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 326.8000

 Map:

AB 1181 SEC 78
BLK M-10
O S JACKSON
N/2

Acct #: 112003231000000000000

001181  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

304,620
31,610

304,620
31,610

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL CATTLE
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 548

Parcel/Seq #: 2424/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 235 SEC 77
BLK M-10
BS&F

Acct #: 112003232000000000000

000235  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

594,880
61,480

594,880
61,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COGDELL CATTLE
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 548

Parcel/Seq #: 2425/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 633.5700

 Map:

AB 296 SEC 145
BLK M-10 DS&E

Acct #: 112003233000000000000

000296  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

577,550
56,050

577,550
56,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DICK & KIPPI
9350 CR JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 550

Parcel/Seq #: 2426/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.4300

 Map:

AB 296 SEC 145
BLK M-10 DS&E

Acct #: 112003233100000000000

000296  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

5,140
250

5,140
250

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2430/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 62.0000

 Map:

AB 1180 SW/COR SEC
146
BLK M-10 F M HYATT

Acct #: 112003234300000000000

001180  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

57,970
6,080

57,970
6,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAINUM SUSAN
PO BOX 1112
DALHART TX 79022

Owner #: 6147

Parcel/Seq #: 2432/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 179.4625

 Map:

AB 294 SEC 139
BLK M-10
DS&E

Acct #: 112003235000000000000

000294  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

4,530
148,410

28,940
152,940

33,470

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

QUIEN SABE FARMS LLC
607 MEADOWVIEW LANE
COPPELL TX 75019

Owner #: 6187

Parcel/Seq #: 2432/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:
 538.3875

 Map:

AB 294 SEC 139
BLK M-10
DS&E

Acct #: 112003235000000000000

000294  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

13,590
445,240

86,830
458,830
100,420

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON DONNY
1100 CR 13
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 374

Parcel/Seq #: 2433/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 15.0000

 Map:

AB 102 SEC 95
BLK B-1 BS&F
BS&F

Acct #: 112003236000000000000

000102  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

15,020
13,750

1,380
28,770
16,400

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAINUM SUSAN
PO BOX 1112
DALHART TX 79022

Owner #: 6147

Parcel/Seq #: 2434/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 908 SEC 2 PRE S
B FEEMSTER

Acct #: 112003238000000000000

000908  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

32,320
7,160

32,320
7,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

QUIEN SABE FARMS LLC
607 MEADOWVIEW LANE
COPPELL TX 75019

Owner #: 6187

Parcel/Seq #: 2434/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 908 SEC 2 PRE S
B FEEMSTER

Acct #: 112003238000000000000

000908  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

96,960
21,480
96,960
21,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HENDERSON FREEDA
1301 XENIA ST
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-4853

Owner #: 1177

Parcel/Seq #: 2435/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 38.0000

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
OUT OF SE/4

Acct #: 112003239000000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

36,780
8,510

36,780
8,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2440/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 480.6000

 Map:

AB 1180 SEC 146
BLK M-10
F M HYATT

Acct #: 112003241103000000000

001180  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

348,440
15,780

348,440
15,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2443/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 911 PRE A WALKERAcct #: 112003241130000000000

000911  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

143,030
18,130

143,030
18,130

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ALANIS JOSE LUIS
P O BOX 312
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 27

Parcel/Seq #: 2445/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 51.8000

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
OUT OF SE/4

Acct #: 112003242000000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

47,670
4,810

47,670
4,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2449/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 577.7500

 Map:

AB 324 SEC 175
BLK M-10 DS&E

Acct #: 112003243130000000000

000324  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

418,870
18,970

418,870
18,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2453/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 372.5000

 Map:

AB 1226 SEC 142
BLK M-10
F A PIETZSCH

Acct #: 112003244130000000000

001226  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

289,110
14,600

289,110
14,600

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HENDERSON SHIRLEY
PO BOX 481
SILVERTON TX 79257-0481

Owner #: 1181

Parcel/Seq #: 2454/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
W/2 OF SW/4

Acct #: 112003245000000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

25,540
67,660
15,140
93,200
40,680

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 372 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

WINDSTAR INC
DBA JOHNSON GIN
PO BOX 60
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2874

Parcel/Seq #: 2455/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 57.4000

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
OUT OF NE/4

Acct #: 112003247000000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

51,660
51,660
51,660

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2459/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 267.5000

 Map:

AB 1226 SEC 142
BLK M-10
F A PIETZSCH
100 INT

Acct #: 112003248300000000000

001226  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

244,210
23,820

244,210
23,820

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2466/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 25.0000

 Map:

AB 295 SEC 143
BLK M-10 DS&E

Acct #: 112003251130000000000

000295  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

18,130
820

18,130
820

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2468/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 93.0000

 Map:

AB 1619 SEC 88
BLK A-1900
H A JONES
100 INT

Acct #: 112003251300000000000

001619  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

81,530
6,770

81,530
6,770

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2473/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 303.4000

 Map:

AB 1617 SEC 85
BLK A-1900
F M HYATT
100 INT

Acct #: 112003252300000000000

001617  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

278,810
27,720

278,810
27,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2478/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 597.5000

 Map:

AB 295 SEC 143
BLK M-10
DS&E RR
100 INT

Acct #: 112003253300000000000

000295  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

554,680
56,890

554,680
56,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERTON OIL CO
BOX 729
SILVERTON TX 79257-0729

Owner #: 2402

Parcel/Seq #: 2480/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 1442 SEC 96
BLK B-1  J B WOODARD
(OUT OF SW/4)

Acct #: 112003254000000000000

010101  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

2,250
57,230
59,480
59,480

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2485/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1364 SEC 144
BLK M-10
J E PIETZSCH
100 INT

Acct #: 112003256400000000000

001364  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

588,010
58,190

588,010
58,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2490/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1104 PRE T
BRAIDFOOT

Acct #: 112003257130000000000

001104  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,030
148,930

15,390
149,960

16,420

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAINUM SUSAN
PO BOX 1112
DALHART TX 79022

Owner #: 6147

Parcel/Seq #: 2495/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1764 SEC 100
BLK M-10
REBECCA S ANSLEY   N
NE/4

Acct #: 112003258000000000000

001764  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

30,910
6,730

30,910
6,730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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QUIEN SABE FARMS LLC
607 MEADOWVIEW LANE
COPPELL TX 75019

Owner #: 6187

Parcel/Seq #: 2495/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 1764 SEC 100
BLK M-10
REBECCA S ANSLEY   N
NE/4

Acct #: 112003258000000000000

001764  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

92,720
20,200
92,720
20,200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAINUM SUSAN
PO BOX 1112
DALHART TX 79022

Owner #: 6147

Parcel/Seq #: 2496/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1766 SEC 100
BLK M-10
REBECCA S ANSLEY (NW
NW/4

Acct #: 112003259000000000000

001766  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

33,680
6,220

33,680
6,220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

QUIEN SABE FARMS LLC
607 MEADOWVIEW LANE
COPPELL TX 75019

Owner #: 6187

Parcel/Seq #: 2496/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 1766 SEC 100
BLK M-10
REBECCA S ANSLEY (NW
NW/4

Acct #: 112003259000000000000

001766  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

101,050
18,660

101,050
18,660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VRH TEXAS PROPERTIES LTD
273 172 EAST 1790 RD
COMANCHE OK 73529-0000

Owner #: 2767

Parcel/Seq #: 2497/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 57.7800

 Map:

AB 1179 SEC 138 BLK
M10 (W END) F M
HYATT

Acct #: 112003260000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

54,020
5,660

54,020
5,660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAINUM SUSAN
PO BOX 1112
DALHART TX 79022

Owner #: 6147

Parcel/Seq #: 2498/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 30.8750

 Map:

AB 1935 SEC 100
BLK M-10
F A PIETSCH   N/PT O
N 123.5 OF SW/4

Acct #: 112003261000000000000

001935  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

24,420
5,360

24,420
5,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 375 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

QUIEN SABE FARMS LLC
607 MEADOWVIEW LANE
COPPELL TX 75019

Owner #: 6187

Parcel/Seq #: 2498/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:
 92.6250

 Map:

AB 1935 SEC 100
BLK M-10
F A PIETSCH   N/PT O
N 123.5 OF SW/4

Acct #: 112003261000000000000

001935  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

73,250
16,070
73,250
16,070

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WEST RANGE LL
9500 CR HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2832

Parcel/Seq #: 2499/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 45.2000

 Map:

AB 1794 SEC 125 PRE
W FISHER

Acct #: 112003262000000000000

001794  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

41,420
4,130

41,420
4,130

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAINUM SUSAN
PO BOX 1112
DALHART TX 79022

Owner #: 6147

Parcel/Seq #: 2500/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 31.7250

 Map:

AB 1936 SEC 100
BLK M-10
F A PIETSCH   N/PT O
N 126.9 OF SE/4

Acct #: 112003263000000000000

001936  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

25,160
5,540

25,160
5,540

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

QUIEN SABE FARMS LLC
607 MEADOWVIEW LANE
COPPELL TX 75019

Owner #: 6187

Parcel/Seq #: 2500/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:
 95.1750

 Map:

AB 1936 SEC 100
BLK M-10
F A PIETSCH   N/PT O
N 126.9 OF SE/4

Acct #: 112003263000000000000

001936  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

75,490
16,630
75,490
16,630

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HILL RALPH & SYLVIA
PO BOX 235
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1223

Parcel/Seq #: 2501/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 1172 SEC 52
BLK B-1
W B HILL
NE/4

Acct #: 112003264000000000000

001172  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

123,870
20,690

123,870
20,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2504/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 292 SEC 141
BLK M-10
D&SE RR
100 INT

Acct #: 112003265200000000000

000292  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

559,160
47,670

559,160
47,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2509/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 398.7000

 Map:

AB 1227 SEC 180
BLK M-10
F A PIETZSCH
100 INT

Acct #: 112003267300000000000

001227  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

351,790
30,510

351,790
30,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN SAM DR
404 NAVASOTA
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 345

Parcel/Seq #: 2511/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1693 W/2 SW/4
SEC 98
BLK B-1 W C SMITHEE

Acct #: 112003269000000000000

001693  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

59,830
12,990
59,830
12,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LONG JAY
503 13TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1516

Parcel/Seq #: 2512/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 18.5500

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
OUT OF NE/4

Acct #: 112003270000000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,690
17,350

1,820
20,040

4,510

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

D&GCFLPNO4 LTD
8379 FM 146
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 650

Parcel/Seq #: 2513/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 286.4800

 Map:

AB 1179 SEC 138
BLK M10
F M HYATT

Acct #: 112003271000000000000

001179  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

239,390
43,190

239,390
43,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BROWN SAM DR
404 NAVASOTA
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 345

Parcel/Seq #: 2514/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1678 E/2 SW/4
SEC 98
BLK B-1 W A SMITHEE

Acct #: 112003272000000000000

001678  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

62,710
13,750
62,710
13,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAINUM SUSAN
PO BOX 1112
DALHART TX 79022

Owner #: 6147

Parcel/Seq #: 2515/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 68.6250

 Map:

AB 230 SEC 99
BLK M-10 BS&F
S/2

Acct #: 112003273000000000000

000230  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

59,310
9,570

59,310
9,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

QUIEN SABE FARMS LLC
607 MEADOWVIEW LANE
COPPELL TX 75019

Owner #: 6187

Parcel/Seq #: 2515/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:
 205.8750

 Map:

AB 230 SEC 99
BLK M-10 BS&F
S/2

Acct #: 112003273000000000000

000230  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

177,930
28,710

177,930
28,710

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

D&GCFLPNO4 LTD
8379 FM 146
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 650

Parcel/Seq #: 2516/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 634.0000

 Map:

AB 1178 SEC 98
BLK M-10
F M HYATT

Acct #: 112003274000000000000

001178  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

499,760
109,500
499,760
109,500

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CULWELL T & C    L.P
1790 ROAD B
ST FRANCIS KS 67756-5768

Owner #: 639

Parcel/Seq #: 2517/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 231 SEC 97
BLK M-10 BS&F

Acct #: 112003275000000000000

000231  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

144,910
13,960

144,910
13,960

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BARKER BRENDA REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST
1847 BARNSTAPLE LN
BRENTWOOD TN 37027-1415

Owner #: 135

Parcel/Seq #: 2522/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 275.3000

 Map:

AB 230 SEC 99 BLK
M10 BS&F N/2

Acct #: 112003276000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

230,610
40,660

230,610
40,660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCMURTREY CLAUDE
PO BOX 801
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6136

Parcel/Seq #: 2523/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 25.0000

 Map:

AB 26 NW/4 SEC 21
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112003277000000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

13,370
18,940

2,920
32,310
16,290

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

D&GCFLPNO4 LTD
8379 FM 146
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 650

Parcel/Seq #: 2524/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 231 SEC 97
BLK M-10   160 ACRES

Acct #: 112003278000000000000

000231  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

124,270
27,260

124,270
27,260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STITH MEGAN
1327 MORRISSEY RD
NEWCASTLE WY 82701

Owner #: 656

Parcel/Seq #: 2525/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 231 SEC 97
BLK M-10 BS&F

Acct #: 112003279000000000000

000231  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

140,180
11,750

140,180
11,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRABBE ALICE
1152 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1048

Parcel/Seq #: 2526/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 9.0000

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
OUT OF NW/4

Acct #: 112003280000000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

7,300
1,550
7,300
1,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GRABBE ALICE
1152 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1048

Parcel/Seq #: 2527/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
OUT OF NW/4

Acct #: 112003280100000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

1,460
300

1,460
300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BICE OPAL
JEANETTE REILMAN
4699 HOJAS VERDES
SANTA FE NM 87507-0851

Owner #: 212

Parcel/Seq #: 2528/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 162.8500

 Map:

AB 231 SEC 97
BLK M-10
BS&F

Acct #: 112003281000000000000

000231  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

129,910
16,130

129,910
16,130

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STITH MEGAN
1327 MORRISSEY RD
NEWCASTLE WY 82701

Owner #: 656

Parcel/Seq #: 2529/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 462.0000

 Map:

AB 1189 SEC 96
BLK M-10
W H LEMMONS

Acct #: 112003282000000000000

001189  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

428,330
43,910

428,330
43,910

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SWEATT CARLA SUE
501 13TH
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2562

Parcel/Seq #: 2530/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 50.0000

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
OUT OF NE/4

Acct #: 112003283000000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

46,750
4,900

46,750
4,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VRH TEXAS PROPERTIES LTD
273 172 EAST 1790 RD
COMANCHE OK 73529-0000

Owner #: 2767

Parcel/Seq #: 2531/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 447.1000

 Map:

AB 293 SEC 137
BLK M-10 DS&E

Acct #: 112003284000000000000

000293  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

270
409,250

40,260
409,520

40,530

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WEST RANGE LL
9500 CR HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2832

Parcel/Seq #: 2532/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 69.0000

 Map:

AB 293 SEC 137
BLK M-10 DS&E

Acct #: 112003285000000000000

000293  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

60,670
5,090

60,670
5,090

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES ROSS
PO BOX 521
SILVERTON TX 79257-0521

Owner #: 813

Parcel/Seq #: 2533/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 14.1000

 Map:

AB 1442 SEC 96
BLK B-1 (OUT OF NW/4
J B WOODWARD

Acct #: 112003286000000000000

001442  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

11,390
6,090

17,480
17,480

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WEST RANGE LL
9500 CR HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2832

Parcel/Seq #: 2534/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 94.1000

 Map:

AB 1652 SEC 91
BLK A-1900
W B EATON

Acct #: 112003287000000000000

001652  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

87,830
9,170

87,830
9,170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LUKENBILL LLC
9500 CR HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 1531

Parcel/Seq #: 2536/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 275.5000

 Map:

AB 1615 SEC 92
BLK A-1900
M F HYATT

Acct #: 112003289000000000000

001615  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

232,790
37,760

232,790
37,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MOORE LINDA
961 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0055

Owner #: 1829

Parcel/Seq #: 2537/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 7.3400

 Map:

OUT OF NW CORNER
SEC 96 BLK B-1
AB 1442 JB WOODWARD

Acct #: 112003290000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

6,860
3,410

10,270
10,270

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LONG JAY
503 13TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1516

Parcel/Seq #: 2538/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

OUT OF NE/4
SEC 21  BLK A  A&B

Acct #: 112003291000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
23,760

2,000
27,760
27,760

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
New Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

WEAVER MAX
BOX 115
SILVERTON TX 79257-0115

Owner #: 2813

Parcel/Seq #: 2540/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 71.1750

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
OUT OF MID PART
25[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 112003295000000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

140
62,680
12,050
62,820
12,190

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COLEMAN VALETTRA ANN
DOUGLAS COLEMAN JR
15767 FM 1036
SHAMROCK TX 79079-0000

Owner #: 565

Parcel/Seq #: 2541/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 71.1750

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
OUT OF MID PART
25[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 112003295100000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

140
62,620

5,430
62,760

5,570

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ALEXANDER KARLA GAYLE
3424 62ND
LUBBOCK TX 79413-0000

Owner #: 31

Parcel/Seq #: 2542/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 71.1750

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
OUT OF MID PART
25[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 112003295110000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

280
62,680
12,050
62,960
12,330

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NANCE TINA
PO BOX 778
SILVERTON TX 79257-0115

Owner #: 1883

Parcel/Seq #: 2543/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 71.1750

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
OUT OF MID PART
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 112003295111000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

61,540
11,720
61,540
11,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2547/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 556.0000

 Map:

AB 1457 SEC 140
BLK M-10
J W KENT

Acct #: 112003296300000000000

001457  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

414,670
512,650

51,410
927,320
466,080

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2552/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1268 SEC 44
BLK G-1
T STEVENSON

Acct #: 112003297130000000000

001268  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

239,910
12,510

239,910
12,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2556/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1290 SEC 178
BLK M-10
A WALKER
100 INT

Acct #: 112003299300000000000

001290  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

476,040
23,110

476,040
23,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2561/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 218.0000

 Map:

AB 207 SEC 45
BLK G-1 GC&SF

Acct #: 112003301130000000000

000207  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

168,030
9,150

168,030
9,150

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2569/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 516 SEC 4
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 112003304300000000000

000516  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

464,000
21,010

464,000
21,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 2572/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 372.0000

 Map:

AB 1296 SEC 64
BLK G-2
H WEATHERLY
100 INT

Acct #: 112003305200000000000

001296  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

295,160
18,830

295,160
18,830

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2576/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 782.3000

 Map:

AB 1533 SEC 118
BLK A-1900
J W KENT
100 INT

Acct #: 112003306300000000000

001533  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

574,210
26,900

574,210
26,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2581/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 237.9000

 Map:

AB 1661 SEC 179
BLK A-1900
J STEVENSON

Acct #: 112003307300000000000

001661  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

172,480
7,810

172,480
7,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 2585/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1047 SEC 66
BLK G-2
N J NELSON
100 INT

Acct #: 112003308300000000000

001047  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

474,300
23,130

474,300
23,130

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2589/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 459.3000

 Map:

AB 1643 SEC 119
BLK A-1900
E B TERRELL
100 INT

Acct #: 112003309300000000000

001643  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

332,990
15,080

332,990
15,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 2592/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 253.6000

 Map:

AB 253 SEC 27
BLK G-2
EL&RR RY

Acct #: 112003311000000000000

000253  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

197,600
12,180

197,600
12,180

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 2595/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.0000

 Map:

AB 216 SEC 1
BLK G-2 GC&SF
100INT

Acct #: 112003311300000000000

000216  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

3,570
80

3,570
80

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2599/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 367.4000

 Map:

AB 517 S/2 SEC 1
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 112003312300000000000

000517  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

271,320
12,910

271,320
12,910

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2604/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 683.8000

 Map:

AB 1574 SEC 72
BLK A-1900
E B TERRELL
100 INT

Acct #: 112003314300000000000

001574  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

509,540
25,240

509,540
25,240

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2608/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 314.9000

 Map:

AB 216 SEC 1
BLK G-2 GC&SF

Acct #: 112003315200000000000

000216  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

234,010
10,910

234,010
10,910

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 2609/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 270.9700

 Map:

AB 1297 SEC 28
BLK G-2
H WEATHERLY

Acct #: 112003316000000000000

001297  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

208,360
11,830

208,360
11,830

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2613/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 716.1000

 Map:

AB 1532 SEC 117
BLK A-1900
J W KENT
100 INT

Acct #: 112003317300000000000

001532  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

532,850
26,730

532,850
26,730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2618/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 641.4000

 Map:

AB 514 SEC 2
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 112003318300000000000

000514  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

470,960
22,400

470,960
22,400

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2622/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 624.8000

 Map:

AB 1490 SEC 56
BLK A-1900
H BRADFOOT
100 INT

Acct #: 112003319300000000000

001490  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

460,140
21,620

460,140
21,620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2627/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 710.0000

 Map:

AB 1144 SEC 216
BLK G&M
MINER CRAWFORD
100 INT

Acct #: 112003320300000000000

001144  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

521,090
24,180

521,090
24,180

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2632/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 20.8000

 Map:

AB 1621 SEC 82
BLK A1900
S E JOHNSON

Acct #: 112003321300000000000

001621  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

14,560
320

14,560
320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2636/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 422 SEC 181
BLK G&M GC&SF
100 INT

Acct #: 112003322300000000000

000422  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

502,390
31,510

502,390
31,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 2638/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 48.0000

 Map:

AB 1621 SEC 82
BLK A-1900
S E JOHNSON

Acct #: 112003323000000000000

001621  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

38,210
2,250

38,210
2,250

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2641/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1137 SW/4 SEC
180 BLK G&M
P L CRAWFORD

Acct #: 112003324200000000000

001137  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

137,200
10,780

137,200
10,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 2644/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 49.0000

 Map:

AB 1297  SEC 28
BLK G2 49.03 AC
H WEATHERLY
100 INT

Acct #: 112003325200000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

40,950
3,190

40,950
3,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2647/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1452 SE/4 SEC
180 BLK G&M
W R CRAWFORD

Acct #: 112003326200000000000

001452  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

147,850
14,920

147,850
14,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 2648/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 55.5000

 Map:

AB 1524 SEC 123
BLK A-1900
S E JOHNSON

Acct #: 112003327000000000000

001524  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

48,450
4,220

48,450
4,220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2652/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 581.2000

 Map:

AB 1365 SEC 182
BLK M-10
J E PIETZSCH
100 INT

Acct #: 112003328300000000000

001365  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

437,200
22,180

437,200
22,180

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2656/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1473 N/2 SEC 180
BLK G&M
M M TERRY

Acct #: 112003329200000000000

001473  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

265,630
19,330

265,630
19,330

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2660/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 301.1000

 Map:

AB 1524 SEC 123
BLK A-1900
S E JOHNSON

Acct #: 112003330300000000000

001524  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

222,850
11,260

222,850
11,260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2664/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 523.4000

 Map:

AB 1491 SEC 57
BLK A-1900
H BRADFOOT
100 INT

Acct #: 112003331300000000000

001491  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

386,590
18,610

386,590
18,610

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2669/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 42.7000

 Map:

AB 507 SEC 11
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 112003332300000000000

000507  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

30,960
1,400

30,960
1,400

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2674/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 113.4000

 Map:

AB 311 SEC 181
BLK M-10
DS&E RR

Acct #: 112003333013000000000

000311  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

84,120
4,150

84,120
4,150

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2679/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 526.6000

 Map:

AB 311 SEC 181
BLK M-10
DS&E RR
100 INT

Acct #: 112003333114000000000

000311  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

381,790
17,290

381,790
17,290

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2684/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 87.4000

 Map:

AB 1492 SEC 58
BLK A-1900
H BRAIDFOOT

Acct #: 112003334200000000000

001492  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

63,370
2,870

63,370
2,870

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2688/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 666.7000

 Map:

AB 1641 SEC 62
BLK A-1900
E B TERRELL

Acct #: 112003335300000000000

001641  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

483,360
21,890

483,360
21,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 2689/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 458.0000

 Map:

AB 507 SEC 11
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 112003336000000000000

000507  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

347,470
18,480

347,470
18,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2693/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 569.6000

 Map:

AB 1492 SEC 58
BLK A-1900
H BRADFOOT
100 INT

Acct #: 112003337300000000000

001492  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

413,150
18,490

413,150
18,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2698/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 636.0000

 Map:

AB 502 SEC 6
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 112003338300000000000

000502  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

467,440
22,610

467,440
22,610

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2701/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 529.1000

 Map:

AB 1493 SEC 59
BLK A-1900
H BRAIDFOOT

Acct #: 112003339200000000000

001493  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

383,220
17,100

383,220
17,100

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2707/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 314.1000

 Map:

AB 503 SEC 7
BLK G-6 A&G
100 INT

Acct #: 112003340014000000000

000503  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

236,040
12,720

236,040
12,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2710/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 346.3000

 Map:

AB 503 SEC 7
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 112003340024000000000

000503  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

259,320
13,760

259,320
13,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2718/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 154.7000

 Map:

AB 1493 SEC 59
BLK A-1900
H BRADFOOT
100 INT

Acct #: 112003341300000000000

001493  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

112,160
5,080

112,160
5,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2722/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 419 SEC 177
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112003342200000000000

000419  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

491,440
27,540

491,440
27,540

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2726/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 621.0000

 Map:

AB 506 SEC 10
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 112003343300000000000

000000  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

464,330
23,570

464,330
23,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2733/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 606.0000

 Map:

AB 483 SEC 5
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 112003346103000000000

000483  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

441,350
20,350

441,350
20,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2739/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 358.0000

 Map:

AB 1594 SEC 48
BLK A1900
H L BRALY

Acct #: 112003347300000000000

000000  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

251,980
5,870

251,980
5,870

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 2740/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 11.3000

 Map:

AB 1381 SEC 24
BLK G-2
WEATHERLY

Acct #: 112003348000000000000

001381  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

7,910
170

7,910
170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK TRUST
418 S POLK
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2266

Parcel/Seq #: 2741/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 30.0000

 Map:

AB 839 SEC 61
BLK G-2 D&P  30.0 AC

Acct #: 112003350000000000000

000839  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

21,750
980

21,750
980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 2745/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 278.0000

 Map:

AB 1594 SEC 48
BLK A-1900
H L BRALY
100 INT

Acct #: 112003351300000000000

001594  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

202,350
6,720

202,350
6,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 2746/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 158.0000

 Map:

AB 1488 SEC 42
BLK A-1900
H L BRALY  158.05 AC

Acct #: 112003352000000000000

001488  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

124,590
7,450

124,590
7,450

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 2747/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 42.0000

 Map:

AB 1622 SEC 63
BLK A-1900
S E JOHNSON

Acct #: 112003353000000000000

001622  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

33,450
2,050

33,450
2,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 2753/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 339.0000

 Map:

AB 1488 SEC 42
BLK A-1900
H L BRALY  339.15 AC
100 INT

Acct #: 112003354200000000000

001488  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

254,260
12,970

254,260
12,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 2757/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.0000

 Map:

AB 1595 SEC 164
BLK A-1900
H L BRALY
100 INT

Acct #: 112003355300000000000

001595  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

3,500
80

3,500
80

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 2758/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 83.0000

 Map:

AB 208 SEC 23
BLK G-2 GC&SF
83.69 AC

Acct #: 112003356000000000000

000208  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

60,480
1,880

60,480
1,880

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 2761/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 90.0000

 Map:

AB 839  SEC 61
BLK G2 D&P RY
90.72 ACRES
100 INT

Acct #: 112003357200000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

65,770
2,980

65,770
2,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2765/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 309.0000

 Map:

AB 1381 SEC 24
BLK G-2
WEATHERLY

Acct #: 112003358300000000000

001381  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

226,510
9,830

226,510
9,830

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2769/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 41.1000

 Map:

AB 1595 SEC 164
BLK A-1900
H L BRALY

Acct #: 112003359300000000000

001595  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

28,770
620

28,770
620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2773/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 66.4000

 Map:

AB 253 SEC 27
BLK G-2 EL&RR

Acct #: 112003360300000000000

000253  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

47,730
1,410

47,730
1,410

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2776/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1374 SEC 22
BLK E-2
A G STEVENSON

Acct #: 112003361200000000000

001374  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

240,000
12,310

240,000
12,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 2779/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 227.0000

 Map:

AB 208 SEC 23
BLK G-2 GC&SF
227.11 AC
100 INT

Acct #: 112003362200000000000

000208  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

190,610
14,170

190,610
14,170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2782/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 359 SEC 21
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112003363200000000000

000359  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

233,110
10,750

233,110
10,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 2786/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 620.0000

 Map:

AB 1485 SEC 44
BLK A-1900
R B BRALY
1.00 INT

Acct #: 112003364300000000000

001485  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

466,900
24,230

466,900
24,230

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 2787/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 37.0000

 Map:

AB 1489 SEC 43
BLK A-1900
H L BRALY   37.03 AC

Acct #: 112003365000000000000

001489  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

26,850
1,220

26,850
1,220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2791/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 350.3000

 Map:

AB 1376 SEC 16
BLK G-2
STEVENSON
100 INT

Acct #: 112003366300000000000

001376  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

253,810
11,390

253,810
11,390

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2796/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 537.1000

 Map:

AB 322 SEC 215
BLK G&M DS&E
100 INT

Acct #: 112003367300000000000

000322  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

413,650
22,500

413,650
22,500

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 2801/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 469 SEC 19
BLK G-6 A&G
1.00 INT

Acct #: 112003368300000000000

000469  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

479,600
24,540

479,600
24,540

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2805/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1373 SEC 14
BLK G-2
STEVENSON
100 INT

Acct #: 112003369300000000000

001373  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

248,980
15,200

248,980
15,200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2809/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 34.9000

 Map:

AB 322 SEC 215
BLK G&M DS&E

Acct #: 112003370200000000000

000322  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

26,350
1,240

26,350
1,240

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 2812/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 378.0000

 Map:

AB 1489 SEC 43
BLK A-1900
H L BRALY  379.61 AC
1.00 INT

Acct #: 112003371200000000000

001489  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

287,720
15,280

287,720
15,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2816/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 138.2000

 Map:

AB 1489 SEC 43
BLK A-1900
H L BRALY

Acct #: 112003372300000000000

000000  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

97,990
2,490

97,990
2,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2819/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1377 SEC 2
BLK E-2
A G STEVENSON

Acct #: 112003373200000000000

001377  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

468,310
21,980

468,310
21,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2823/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 11.0000

 Map:

AB 208  SEC 23
BLK G2 GC&SF
11.00 AC

Acct #: 112003374300000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

7,700
170

7,700
170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2826/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 347.0000

 Map:

AB 1541 SEC 113
BLK A-1900
W M MILLER

Acct #: 112003375200000000000

001541  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

251,580
11,390

251,580
11,390

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 2830/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1318 SEC 12
BLK G-2
J H BAIN
1.00 INT

Acct #: 112003376300000000000

001318  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

484,370
27,110

484,370
27,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 2834/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 85.0000

 Map:

AB 1489 SEC 43
BLK A-1900
H L BRALY
1.00 INT

Acct #: 112003377300000000000

001489  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

67,260
4,040

67,260
4,040

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 2838/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1319 SEC 22
BLK G-2
H BAIN
1.00 INT

Acct #: 112003378300000000000

001319  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

122,800
7,330

122,800
7,330

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2843/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 202.7000

 Map:

AB 1317 SEC 10
BLK G-2
H BAIN

Acct #: 112003379130000000000

001317  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

146,760
6,510

146,760
6,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2848/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 117.3000

 Map:

AB 1317 SEC 10
BLK G-2
H BAIN
100 INT

Acct #: 112003379240000000000

001317  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

85,040
3,850

85,040
3,850

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2851/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 649.4000

 Map:

AB 513 SEC 17
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 112003380200000000000

000513  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

480,160
23,620

480,160
23,620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2855/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 622.2000

 Map:

AB 510 SEC 14
BLK G-6 A&G
100 INT

Acct #: 112003382300000000000

000510  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

456,940
22,060

456,940
22,060

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2863/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 341 SEC 3
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112003384200000000000

000341  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

481,660
25,880

481,660
25,880

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2866/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 43.3000

 Map:

AB 510 SEC 14
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 112003385200000000000

000510  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

37,770
3,360

37,770
3,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2869/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 961 SEC 6 BLK E-2
K E BAIN

Acct #: 112003386200000000000

000961  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

466,880
21,320

466,880
21,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2876/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 617.7000

 Map:

AB 1540 SEC 81
BLK A-1900
W M MILLER

Acct #: 112003388200000000000

001540  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

457,050
22,940

457,050
22,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2880/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 431.6000

 Map:

AB 1600 SEC 122
BLK A-1900
J W BURROWS

Acct #: 112003389130000000000

001600  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

313,820
14,370

313,820
14,370

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2883/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 972 SEC 20
BLK E-2
L BRALY

Acct #: 112003390200000000000

000972  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

464,910
21,220

464,910
21,220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2886/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 335 SEC 17
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112003391200000000000

000335  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

463,130
20,390

463,130
20,390

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2890/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 714.1000

 Map:

AB 1500 SEC 121
BLK A-1900
J W BURROWS

Acct #: 112003392300000000000

001500  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

519,920
23,940

519,920
23,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2894/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 213 SEC 17
BLK G-2 GC&SF
100 INT

Acct #: 112003393300000000000

000213  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

231,580
10,210

231,580
10,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2898/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 77.7000

 Map:

AB 1105 SEC 76 PRE
F. BRAIDFOOT

Acct #: 112003394200000000000

001105  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

56,330
2,550

56,330
2,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2906/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1375 SEC 18
BLK G-2
STEVENSON
100 INT

Acct #: 112003396300000000000

001375  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

231,630
10,240

231,630
10,240

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2910/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 986 SEC 4 BLK E-2
JOHN BURSON

Acct #: 112003397200000000000

000986  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

478,830
25,230

478,830
25,230

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2914/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 321.6000

 Map:

AB 221 SEC 19
BLK G-2
PRECIDO IRR CO
100 IMT

Acct #: 112003399300000000000

000221  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

239,300
11,550

239,300
11,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2918/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1295 PRE R A
WATSON

Acct #: 112003402000000000000

001295  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

117,930
5,730

117,930
5,730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MAHAN LAND & CATTLE LP
1216 SIERRA DR
WOODWAY TX 76712-0000

Owner #: 1550

Parcel/Seq #: 2919/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 97 SE/4 SEC 85
BLK B-1
BS&F

Acct #: 112003557000000000000

000097  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

129,280
28,640

129,280
28,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARDNER DAN
2449 CR 29
TULIA TX 79088

Owner #: 6124

Parcel/Seq #: 2920/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 137 SEC 21
BLK B-3
BS&F
S/2

Acct #: 112003558000000000000

000137  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

254,030
47,980

254,030
47,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WEST RANGE LL
9500 CR HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2832

Parcel/Seq #: 2921/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

N/2 SEC 24 BLOCK B-3
ABST 1356 (320 AC)
H A MALONE

Acct #: 112003559000000000000

001356  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

223,440
43,820

223,440
43,820

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ROBERTS DARLA
4305 BLACKWELL STREET
WACO TX 76705

Owner #: 6296

Parcel/Seq #: 2922/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.0000

 Map:

AB 106 SEC 3
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112003560000000000000

000106  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

3,240
5,430
8,670
8,670

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REEVES EXEMPTION EQUIVALE
NT TRUST
315 N ARMSTRONG
TULIA TX 79088-2215

Owner #: 2216

Parcel/Seq #: 2923/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1356 S/2 SEC 24
BLK B-3
H A MALONE

Acct #: 112003561000000000000

001356  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

294,840
29,780

294,840
29,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 402 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

TRACY JOANNA ETAL
11720 OLD
LEGISLATIVE
FROSTBURG MD 21532-0000

Owner #: 2650

Parcel/Seq #: 2924/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 480.0000

 Map:

AB 100 SEC 91
BLK B-1 BS&F
SOUTH PART

Acct #: 112003562000000000000

000100  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
15,270

419,090
68,980

436,360
86,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRALLEY  BEBE
PO BOX 2987
PORT ARANSAS TX 78373-2987

Owner #: 283

Parcel/Seq #: 2925/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 97 SEC 85 BLK B-1
BS&F
W/2

Acct #: 112003563000000000000

000097  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

700
254,030

55,320
254,730

56,020

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MALONE KATHY
BLAKE POPE
605 S AYRSHIRE ST
CROSBYTON TX 79322-3217

Owner #: 1557

Parcel/Seq #: 2926/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 236.0000

 Map:

AB 1782 & 1827 SEC
40 BLK B3 ER RENTFRO

Acct #: 112003565000000000000

001782  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

950
205,980

17,270
206,930

18,220

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAIRD KRYSTAL
1152 CR 250
MEADOW TX 79345-0000

Owner #: 116

Parcel/Seq #: 2927/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 77.6000

 Map:

AB 1782 & 1827 SEC
40 BLK B3 E R RENTRO

Acct #: 112003565100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

72,560
7,600

72,560
7,600

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2928/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 105.0000

 Map:

AB 1783 & 1827 SEC
40 BLK B3 ER RENTFRO

Acct #: 112003565110000000000

001782  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

97,840
10,170
97,840
10,170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DANNA GARVIN COLEMAN TRUST
751 LACEBARK ELM TRL
WILLIS TX 77318-1339

Owner #: 6180

Parcel/Seq #: 2929/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 106 SEC 3
BLK B-2 BS&F
S/2

Acct #: 112003566000000000000

000106  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

120
231,750

48,510
231,870

48,630

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARRINGTON LYNDA
405 TAMMY
AMARILLO TX 79108-0000

Owner #: 74

Parcel/Seq #: 2930/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 148.0000

 Map:

AB 140 SEC 39
BLK B-3 BS&F
NE/4

Acct #: 112003567000000000000

000140  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

138,380
14,500

138,380
14,500

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LIGHTHOUSE ELECT COOP
KROLL
PO BOX 2629
ADDISON TX 75001-0000

Owner #: 1499

Parcel/Seq #: 2931/1

Agent: 10 - Kroll LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.3000

 Map:

AB 100 SEC 91
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112003568000000000000

000100  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J3  

1,300
1,980
3,280
3,280

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

MILLER VAN & DIANNA
501 KIRCHWOOD
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 1794

Parcel/Seq #: 2932/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 300.0000

 Map:

AB 140 SEC 39
BLK B-3 BS&F
S/2

Acct #: 112003569000000000000

000140  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

279,710
29,100

279,710
29,100

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARRINGTON LYNDA
405 TAMMY
AMARILLO TX 79108-0000

Owner #: 74

Parcel/Seq #: 2933/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 137 SEC 21
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112003570000000000000

000137  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

250
291,650

28,120
291,900

28,370

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MCGAVOCK JOHN
401 LOMETA DR
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-7609

Owner #: 1695

Parcel/Seq #: 2934/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 106 SEC 3 BLK B2
BS&F E SIDE OF N/2

Acct #: 112003571000000000000

000106  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

124,040
27,170

124,040
27,170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2938/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.7000

 Map:

AB 1540 SEC 81
BLK A1900 W M MILLER
100 INT

Acct #: 112003572300000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

2,520
260

2,520
260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRABBE ALICE
1152 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1048

Parcel/Seq #: 2940/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 625.9500

 Map:

AB 107 SEC 5
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112003573000000000000

000107  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

553,000
81,920

553,000
81,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WHEELER LIVING TRUST
C O JR & SHERLENE
5714 77TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-0000

Owner #: 2843

Parcel/Seq #: 2943/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 140 SEC 39
BLK B-3 BS&F
NW/4

Acct #: 112003576000000000000

000140  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

130,870
27,630

130,870
27,630

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEMONS ROSS GAIL & ERIC
143 PIEDRA LOOP
LOS ALAMOS NM 87547-3838

Owner #: 1492

Parcel/Seq #: 2945/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1781 W/2 SEC 62
BLK B-1
ARTHUR PORTER

Acct #: 112003579000000000000

001781  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
1,810

257,720
56,550

261,530
60,360

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GRABBE ALICE
1152 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1048

Parcel/Seq #: 2946/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 631.3100

 Map:

AB 1099 SEC 6
BLK B-2
V R BOMAR

Acct #: 112003580000000000000

001099  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

31,340
514,730

62,750
546,070

94,090

Land NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LABAHN LAMAR & BEVERLY
1601 YSETTE
CIRCLE E ROAD
EL RENO OK 73036-0000

Owner #: 1444

Parcel/Seq #: 2947/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 45.0000

 Map:

AB 819 SEC 37
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112003581000000000000

000819  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

42,080
4,410

42,080
4,410

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DEVIN KARLA
2104 CHIPPENDALE ST
COLLEGE STATION TX 77845-0000

Owner #: 709

Parcel/Seq #: 2948/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 639.0000

 Map:

AB 139 SEC 25
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112003582000000000000

000139  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

4,150
587,190

58,320
591,340

62,470

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRABBE ALICE
1152 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1048

Parcel/Seq #: 2949/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 112 SEC 15
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112003583000000000000

000112  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

579,620
75,570

579,620
75,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 2953/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1204 SEC 6
BLK G-2
C L MCCRAE

Acct #: 112003584300000000000

001204  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

235,580
8,800

235,580
8,800

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DEVIN LEE
9173 CO RD FFF
TULIA TX 79088-9419

Owner #: 710

Parcel/Seq #: 2954/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1426 SEC 28
BLK B-3
M W NORRIS

Acct #: 112003585000000000000

001426  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

514,990
109,260
514,990
109,260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2957/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 355 SEC 19
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 112003586110000000000

000000  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

465,450
21,300

465,450
21,300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

D&GCFLPNO1 LTD
8379 FM 146
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 649

Parcel/Seq #: 2958/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 818 SEC 29
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112003587000000000000

000818  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

33,710
5,130

33,710
5,130

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOLT REX  THETA LIVING TR
501 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-9405

Owner #: 1253

Parcel/Seq #: 2959/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1801 SEC 8
B2 J B KITCHEN
W/2

Acct #: 112003588000000000000

001801  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

3,640
277,200

43,640
280,840

47,280

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MALONE JOHNNY
MURRELL TYLER
PO BOX 728
TULIA TX 79088

Owner #: 6276

Parcel/Seq #: 2960/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 10.5000

 Map:

AB 1877 SEC 30
BLK B-3
SUSAN E MILLER

Acct #: 112003589000000000000

001877  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

8,120
1,770
8,120
1,770

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MALONE-TOLES LOUGAY
1900 ONION CREEK PKWY
#934
AUSTIN TX 78748

Owner #: 6277

Parcel/Seq #: 2960/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 10.5000

 Map:

AB 1877 SEC 30
BLK B-3
SUSAN E MILLER

Acct #: 112003589000000000000

001877  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

8,120
1,770
8,120
1,770

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MALONE JOHNNY
MURRELL TYLER
PO BOX 728
TULIA TX 79088

Owner #: 6276

Parcel/Seq #: 2962/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 10.5000

 Map:

AB 1133 SEC 30
BLK B-3
R F COPE

Acct #: 112003591000000000000

001133  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

9,720
990

9,720
990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MALONE-TOLES LOUGAY
1900 ONION CREEK PKWY
#934
AUSTIN TX 78748

Owner #: 6277

Parcel/Seq #: 2962/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 10.5000

 Map:

AB 1133 SEC 30
BLK B-3
R F COPE

Acct #: 112003591000000000000

001133  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

9,720
990

9,720
990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2966/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 230.4000

 Map:

AB 215 SEC 11
BLK G-2 GC&SF

Acct #: 112003591130000000000

000215  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

195,260
15,380

195,260
15,380

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2971/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 435.5000

 Map:

AB 215 SEC 11
BLK G-2 GC&SF
100 INT

Acct #: 112003591240000000000

000215  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

323,200
15,780

323,200
15,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2975/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 638.3000

 Map:

AB 1499 SEC 60
BLK A-1900
J W BURROWS

Acct #: 112003592300000000000

001499  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

462,770
20,960

462,770
20,960

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MALONE JOHNNY
MURRELL TYLER
PO BOX 728
TULIA TX 79088

Owner #: 6276

Parcel/Seq #: 2976/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 433 SEC 27
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112003593000000000000

000433  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

288,710
32,770

288,710
32,770

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MALONE-TOLES LOUGAY
1900 ONION CREEK PKWY
#934
AUSTIN TX 78748

Owner #: 6277

Parcel/Seq #: 2976/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 433 SEC 27
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112003593000000000000

000433  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

288,710
32,770

288,710
32,770

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 2979/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 155.0000

 Map:

AB 1107 SEC 76 PRE
T J BRAIDFOOT

Acct #: 112003594200000000000

001107  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

113,950
5,560

113,950
5,560

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MALONE JOHNNY
MURRELL TYLER
PO BOX 728
TULIA TX 79088

Owner #: 6276

Parcel/Seq #: 2980/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1196 SEC 26
BLK B-3
W L MALONE

Acct #: 112003596000000000000

001196  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

180
278,340

41,670
278,520

41,850

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MALONE-TOLES LOUGAY
1900 ONION CREEK PKWY
#934
AUSTIN TX 78748

Owner #: 6277

Parcel/Seq #: 2980/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1196 SEC 26
BLK B-3
W L MALONE

Acct #: 112003596000000000000

001196  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

180
278,340

41,670
278,520

41,850

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 2984/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 644.4000

 Map:

AB 1642 SEC 61
BLK A-1900
E B TERRELL

Acct #: 112003597300000000000

001642  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

473,740
23,140

473,740
23,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2988/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 364.8000

 Map:

AB 214 SEC 15
BLK G-2 GC&SF
100 INT

Acct #: 112003599300000000000

000214  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

266,310
12,210

266,310
12,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEMONS ROSS GAIL & ERIC
143 PIEDRA LOOP
LOS ALAMOS NM 87547-3838

Owner #: 1492

Parcel/Seq #: 2990/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1462 E/2 SEC 62
BLK B-1
O REEVES

Acct #: 112003600000000000000

001462  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

296,940
32,810

296,940
32,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 2994/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 68.4000

 Map:

AB 331 NW SEC 1
BLK E-2 D&SE
100 INT

Acct #: 112003601300000000000

000331  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

52,290
2,470

52,290
2,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DAUGHERTY BARBARA
1014 FM 179
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 658

Parcel/Seq #: 2996/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 84 SEC 59
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112003602000000000000

000084  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

591,840
60,110

591,840
60,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEMONS ROSS & ERIC
143 PIEDRA LOOP
LOS ALAMOS NM 87547-3838

Owner #: 1491

Parcel/Seq #: 2997/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 170.0000

 Map:

AB 1237 SEC 34
BLK B-1
O T REEVES SW PT

Acct #: 112003603000000000000

001237  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

145,600
11,980

145,600
11,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VESTAL KATHYRN & TED
PO BOX 506
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2756

Parcel/Seq #: 2998/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 639.0000

 Map:

AB 138 SEC 23
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112003604000000000000

000138  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

571,300
53,040

571,300
53,040

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEMONS ROSS & ERIC
143 PIEDRA LOOP
LOS ALAMOS NM 87547-3838

Owner #: 1491

Parcel/Seq #: 2999/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 470.0000

 Map:

AB 1237 SEC 34
BLK B-1
O T REEVES   E/PT

Acct #: 112003605000000000000

001237  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

376,350
24,860

376,350
24,860

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ZIEGLER FAMILY TRUST
ZIEGLER ALMA LOIS
9802 CR F
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2924

Parcel/Seq #: 3000/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 1351 SEC 14
BLK B-2
S P HUSS
NW/4

Acct #: 112003606000000000000

001351  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

131,650
27,910

131,650
27,910

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MID PLAINS RURAL TEL COOP
LUCY ANN POHLMEIER
PO BOX 300
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 1779

Parcel/Seq #: 3001/1

Agent: 10 - Kroll LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1400

 Map:

AB 107 SEC 5
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112003607000000000000

000107  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J4  

280
13,560
13,840
13,840

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

LOS LINGOS CREEK LLC
BRETT HALL
500 S TAYLOR STREET
SUITE 101
AMARILLO TX 79101

Owner #: 6075

Parcel/Seq #: 3002/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 250.0000

 Map:

AB 1550 SEC 36
BLK B-1
O T REEVES

Acct #: 112003608000000000000

001550  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

219,820
19,260

219,820
19,260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOLT REX  THETA LIVING TR
501 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-9405

Owner #: 1253

Parcel/Seq #: 3003/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 179.0000

 Map:

AB 1898 SEC 8
BLK B-2
J F KITCHENS

Acct #: 112003609000000000000

001898  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

12,030
161,320

35,090
173,350

47,120

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEMONS ROSS & ERIC
143 PIEDRA LOOP
LOS ALAMOS NM 87547-3838

Owner #: 1491

Parcel/Seq #: 3004/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 240.0000

 Map:

AB 72 SEC 35
BLK B-1 BS&F
SE PT

Acct #: 112003610000000000000

000072  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

190,290
11,990

190,290
11,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MERCER JAMES
4050 FM 3331
CANYON TX 79015-0000

Owner #: 1755

Parcel/Seq #: 3005/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.0000

 Map:

AB 1760 SEC 14
BLK B-2
H N SMITH

Acct #: 112003611000000000000

001760  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

9,100
1,140
9,100
1,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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THOMAS LETICIA
4988 CO RD 3519
GREENVILLE TX 75402-0000

Owner #: 2606

Parcel/Seq #: 3006/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 9.0000

 Map:

AB 1760 SEC 14
BLK B-2
H N SMITH

Acct #: 112003611100000000000

001760  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

7,270
1,610
7,270
1,610

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARDNER DAN
2449 CR 29
TULIA TX 79088

Owner #: 6124

Parcel/Seq #: 3007/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 311.2300

 Map:

AB 1406 SEC 22
BLK B-3
J H BOND

Acct #: 112003612000000000000

001406  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

10,750
288,970

33,860
299,720

44,610

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN FAMILY
REVOCABLE TRUST
PO BOX 1010
ROANOKE TX 76262-0000

Owner #: 340

Parcel/Seq #: 3008/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 322.9000

 Map:

AB 1406 SEC 22
BLK B-3
J H BOND

Acct #: 112003612100000000000

001406  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

279,170
43,880

279,170
43,880

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LOS LINGOS CREEK LLC
BRETT HALL
500 S TAYLOR STREET
SUITE 101
AMARILLO TX 79101

Owner #: 6075

Parcel/Seq #: 3009/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 400.0000

 Map:

AB 72 SEC 35 BLK B-1
BS&F

Acct #: 112003613000000000000

000072  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

320,350
20,700

320,350
20,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KITCHENS DELLA
10334 CRC
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1433

Parcel/Seq #: 3010/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 100.0000

 Map:

AB 1826 SEC 82
BLK B-1 E/2
JNO A CULPEPPER

Acct #: 112003614000000000000

001826  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

120
91,940

9,240
92,060

9,360

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LOS LINGOS CREEK LLC
BRETT HALL
500 S TAYLOR STREET
SUITE 101
AMARILLO TX 79101

Owner #: 6075

Parcel/Seq #: 3011/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1053 SEC 58
BLK B-1
O T REEVES

Acct #: 112003615000000000000

001053  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

567,740
50,550

567,740
50,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEMONS ROSS GAIL & ERIC
143 PIEDRA LOOP
LOS ALAMOS NM 87547-3838

Owner #: 1492

Parcel/Seq #: 3012/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 86 SEC 63
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112003616000000000000

000086  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
24,660

585,080
58,010

611,740
84,670

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOLT KENT
561 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1251

Parcel/Seq #: 3013/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 134.0000

 Map:

AB 1898 SEC 8
BLK B-2
J F KITCHENS

Acct #: 112003617000000000000

001898  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,220
123,310

27,160
124,530

28,380

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES ROSS
PO BOX 521
SILVERTON TX 79257-0521

Owner #: 813

Parcel/Seq #: 3014/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1378 SEC 84
BLK B-1     (N/2)
R W THOMAS

Acct #: 112003620000000000000

001378  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

243,620
51,530

243,620
51,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ZIEGLER FAMILY TRUST
ZIEGLER ALMA LOIS
9802 CR F
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2924

Parcel/Seq #: 3015/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 111 SEC 13
BLK B-2 BS&F
NW/4

Acct #: 112003621000000000000

000111  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

500
101,300

22,700
101,800

23,200

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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A-5 RANCH LIMITED LLC
 1616 S KENTUCKY ST
STE B100
AMARILLO TX 79102-2224

Owner #: 3

Parcel/Seq #: 3016/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 136 SEC 19
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112003622000000000000

000136  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

554,390
45,290

554,390
45,290

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCARTHER MARTINA
833 FM 611
SWEETWATER TX 79556

Owner #: 1670

Parcel/Seq #: 3017/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1378 SEC 84
BLK B-1
R W THOMAS S/2

Acct #: 112003623000000000000

001378  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

257,050
39,360

257,050
39,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DINNER CREEK RANCH LP
1899 CO RD  12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 724

Parcel/Seq #: 3020/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 962 SEC 18
BLK E-2
K E BAIN

Acct #: 112003624200000000000

000962  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

470,010
21,900

470,010
21,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 3025/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 134 SEC 15
BLK B-3 BS&F
100 INT

Acct #: 112003625300000000000

000134  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

484,480
25,580

484,480
25,580

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES ROSS
PO BOX 521
SILVERTON TX 79257-0521

Owner #: 813

Parcel/Seq #: 3027/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 636.0000

 Map:

AB 99 SEC 89
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112003626000000000000

000099  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

400,450
77,510

400,450
77,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TYE BEN J JR
BGT PARTNERSHIP LP
7667 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 2680

Parcel/Seq #: 3028/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 111 SEC 13
BLK B-2 BS&F
E/2

Acct #: 112003627000000000000

000111  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

240
299,070

31,300
299,310

31,540

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 3032/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1451 SEC 14
BLK B-3
MINER CRAWFORD
100 INT

Acct #: 112003628300000000000

001451  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

477,510
24,060

477,510
24,060

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TYE BEN J JR
BGT PARTNERSHIP LP
7667 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 2680

Parcel/Seq #: 3034/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 116.9000

 Map:

AB 111 SEC 13
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112003629000000000000

000111  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

109,130
11,400

109,130
11,400

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 3038/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 133 SEC 13
BLK B-3 BS&F
100 INT

Acct #: 112003630300000000000

000133  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

470,730
21,990

470,730
21,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAM BOBBY MAX
P O BOX 311
CROSBYTON TX 79322-0311

Owner #: 1109

Parcel/Seq #: 3040/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1271 SEC 12
BLK B-2   50% INTERE
J STOVALL
E/2 OF NW/4

Acct #: 112003631000000000000

001271  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

33,940
7,480

33,940
7,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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EUDY KIM HAM
121 LIDO ST
AUSTIN 78734-0000

Owner #: 3736

Parcel/Seq #: 3041/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1271 SEC 12
 50% INTEREST
J STOVALL
E/2 OF NW/4

Acct #: 112003631100000000000

001271  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

33,940
7,480

33,940
7,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAIN MICHAEL
PO BOX 929
CANYON TX 79015-0000

Owner #: 109

Parcel/Seq #: 3042/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 380.0000

 Map:

AB 109 SEC 9
BLK B-2 BS&F
S/2 & S/2 OF NW/4

Acct #: 112003632000000000000

000109  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

7,500
351,960

35,870
359,460

43,370

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES MICHAEL ROSS & MELISSA 
LEIGH
PO BOX 512
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6258

Parcel/Seq #: 3043/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 213.2700

 Map:

AB 1826 SEC 82
BLK B-1
JNO A CULPEPPER
E/2

Acct #: 112003633000000000000

001826  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

2,820
178,900

28,470
181,720

31,290

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS CALEB LUKE
1325 TWISTING MEADOW
DR
HASLET TX 76052-0000

Owner #: 891

Parcel/Seq #: 3044/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 25.1000

 Map:

AB 1271 SEC 12
BLK B-2
J H STOVALL

Acct #: 112003634000000000000

001271  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

14,270
2,510

14,270
2,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LANE BOMAR GARVIN TRUST
PO BOX 254
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6185

Parcel/Seq #: 3046/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1429 SEC 2
BLK B-2
J H REEVES

Acct #: 112003636000000000000

001429  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

240
491,290

76,960
491,530

77,200

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FORBES RITA ELAINE
1629 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-9708

Owner #: 876

Parcel/Seq #: 3047/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 14.0000

 Map:

AB 1271 SE/COR SEC
12 BLK B-2
J STOVALL

Acct #: 112003637000000000000

001271  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

11,310
2,510

11,310
2,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES BRITTANY & PAYTON
10425 CO RD I
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 806

Parcel/Seq #: 3051/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1885 SEC 88
BLK B-1 D G MONTAGUE
NW/4

Acct #: 112003638000000000000

001885  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

131,100
26,500

131,100
26,500

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ZIEGLER FAMILY TRUST
ZIEGLER ALMA LOIS
9802 CR F
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2924

Parcel/Seq #: 3052/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.9000

 Map:

AB 1271 SEC 12
BLK B-2
J H STOVALL
SE/4

Acct #: 112003639000000000000

001271  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

101,540
20,970

101,540
20,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LONG MICHAEL D
P O BOX 433
SILVERTON TX 79257-0433

Owner #: 1517

Parcel/Seq #: 3053/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 100.0000

 Map:

AB 1868 SEC 88
BLK B-1   NE/4
D G MONTAGUE
50 % INTEREST

Acct #: 112003640000000000000

001868  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

90,970
8,730

90,970
8,730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

A-5 RANCH LIMITED LLC
1616 S KENTUCKY ST
STE B100
AMARILLO TX 79102-2224

Owner #: 3

Parcel/Seq #: 3054/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 639.0000

 Map:

AB 1134 SEC 12
BLK B-3
J B COPE

Acct #: 112003641000000000000

001134  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

8,780
528,700

50,150
537,480

58,930

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LONG JAY
503 13TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1516

Parcel/Seq #: 3055/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 100.0000

 Map:

AB 1868 SEC 88
BLK B-1   NE/4
D G MONTAGUE
50 % INTEREST

Acct #: 112003641100000000000

001868  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

90,970
8,730

90,970
8,730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EUDY KIM HAM
121 LIDO ST
AUSTIN 78734-0000

Owner #: 3736

Parcel/Seq #: 3056/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1271 SEC 12
BLK B2 W/2 OF NW/4
J H STOVALL 50% INT

Acct #: 112003642000000000000

001271  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

36,200
3,460

36,200
3,460

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAM CHASE
P O BOX 311
CROSBYTON TX 79322-0000

Owner #: 1111

Parcel/Seq #: 3057/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1271 SEC 12
BLK B2 W/2 OF NW/4
J H STOVALL 50% INT

Acct #: 112003642100000000000

001271  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

36,200
3,460

36,200
3,460

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAHAN LAND & CATTLE LP
1216 SIERRA DR
WOODWAY TX 76712-0000

Owner #: 1550

Parcel/Seq #: 3058/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 1423 SEC 88
BLK B-1
D G MONTAGUE
S 120 OF SE/4

Acct #: 112003643000000000000

001423  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

110,720
11,110

110,720
11,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ANDERSON CODY LANCE
ANDERSON GLENNA FAY
3310 1-40 WEST
AMARILLO TX 79102

Owner #: 6198

Parcel/Seq #: 3059/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 230.0000

 Map:

AB 132 SEC 11
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112003644000000000000

000132  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

710
186,590

37,790
187,300

38,500

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BROWN FAMILY
REVOCABLE TRUST
PO BOX 1010
ROANOKE TX 76262-0000

Owner #: 340

Parcel/Seq #: 3060/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 282.0000

 Map:

AB 132 SEC 11
BLK B-3
BS&F

Acct #: 112003645000000000000

000132  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

253,470
23,420

253,470
23,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARDNER DAN
2449 CR 29
TULIA TX 79088

Owner #: 6124

Parcel/Seq #: 3061/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 128.0000

 Map:

AB 132 SEC 11
BLK B-3
BS&F

Acct #: 112003645100000000000

000132  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

119,680
12,540

119,680
12,540

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAHAN LAND & CATTLE LP
1216 SIERRA DR
WOODWAY TX 76712-0000

Owner #: 1550

Parcel/Seq #: 3062/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1423 SEC B-1 SEC
88 SW/4
MONTAGUE

Acct #: 112003646000000000000

001423  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

130,710
25,050

130,710
25,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAIRD KRYSTAL
1152 CR 250
MEADOW TX 79345-0000

Owner #: 116

Parcel/Seq #: 3064/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 125.0100

 Map:

AB 1132 SEC 40
BLK B-3  R F COPE
OUT OF SW/4

Acct #: 112003647100000000000

001132  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

113,490
11,060

113,490
11,060

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LOVE GENA
6201 CORNELL
AMARILLO TX 79109-0000

Owner #: 1525

Parcel/Seq #: 3065/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 95.1700

 Map:

BLK B-3 SEC 40   BS&F
AB 1782
OUT OF NW/4

Acct #: 112003647200000000000

1782  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

87,930
8,960

87,930
8,960

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LEMONS ROSS GAIL & ERIC
143 PIEDRA LOOP
LOS ALAMOS NM 87547-3838

Owner #: 1492

Parcel/Seq #: 3066/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 97 SEC 85
BLK B-1 BS&F
NE/4

Acct #: 112003648000000000000

000097  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

149,320
15,590

149,320
15,590

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HERZBERG ROBERT & JESSICA
903 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1202

Parcel/Seq #: 3067/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1271 SEC 12
BLK B-2
J STOVALL

Acct #: 112003649000000000000

001271  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E2  

750
650

1,400
1,400

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HERRINGTON PATSY
KIM EUDY
121 LIDO ST
LAKEWAY TX 78734-5195

Owner #: 1200

Parcel/Seq #: 3068/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 143.0000

 Map:

AB 1271 SEC 12 BLK
B-2 J STOVALL
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 112003649100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

113,850
25,060

113,850
25,060

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCGAVOCK JOHN
401 LOMETA DR
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-7609

Owner #: 1695

Parcel/Seq #: 3069/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1476 SEC 90
BLK B-1 (HOME PLACE)
R T WILLIAMS S/2

Acct #: 112003651000000000000

001476  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

262,260
48,010

262,260
48,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HERZBERG ROBERT & JESSICA
903 PULITZER
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1202

Parcel/Seq #: 3070/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 176.0000

 Map:

AB 1271 SEC 12
BLK B-2
J H STOVALL
SW/4

Acct #: 112003652000000000000

001271  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

153,400
12,900

153,400
12,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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REEVES ESTHER
315 N ARMSTRONG
TULIA TX 79088-2215

Owner #: 2215

Parcel/Seq #: 3071/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 664.0000

 Map:

AB 146 S/2 LAB 4
-5-6 & ALL
LAB 7-8-9 LGE 1 SJ C

Acct #: 112003653000000000000

000146  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

609,310
60,700

609,310
60,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COYLE LAUREN ANN &
REAGAN JOBE
210 GLADE ST
CHAPEL HILL NC 27516-0000

Owner #: 609

Parcel/Seq #: 3072/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.75 

Situs:
 240.0000

 Map:

AB 96 SEC 83
BLK B-1 BS&F
S/2
3/4 INTEREST

Acct #: 112003654000000000000

000096  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

221,990
22,670

221,990
22,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOWARD RHONDA KAY
1438 SOUTHERN
HILLS CIRCLE
BROKEN BOW OK 74728-0000

Owner #: 1269

Parcel/Seq #: 3073/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 96 SEC 83
BLK B-1 BS&F
S/2
1/4% INTEREST

Acct #: 112003654100000000000

000096  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

74,000
7,560

74,000
7,560

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REEVES ESTHER
315 N ARMSTRONG
TULIA TX 79088-2215

Owner #: 2215

Parcel/Seq #: 3074/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 265.4000

 Map:

AB 147 S/2 LAB 10 &
ALL OF 11 IN LGE 2
SAN JACINTO SCH LND

Acct #: 112003655000000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

228,360
27,810

228,360
27,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIGHAM TRUST
3405 92TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79423-0000

Owner #: 217

Parcel/Seq #: 3075/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.1000

 Map:

AB 96 SEC 83 BLK B-1
BS&F
S/2 OF N/2

Acct #: 112003656000000000000

000096  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

146,200
14,670

146,200
14,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RJB LAND AND ENERGY LLC
ATTN: JOAN BIGHAM, MANAGER
3405 92ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79423

Owner #: 6304

Parcel/Seq #: 3076/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 96 SEC 83 BLK B-1
BS&F
N/2 OF N/2

Acct #: 112003656100000000000

000096  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

146,520
14,550

146,520
14,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCPHERSON DURENE EST
 WAYNE NANCE
P O BOX 778
SILVERTON TX 79257-0778

Owner #: 1722

Parcel/Seq #: 3077/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 56.1200

 Map:

AB 147 S/PT LAB 15
LGE 2
S J CSL

Acct #: 112003657000000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

45,340
10,050
45,340
10,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 3078/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 147 S/PT LAB 15
LGE 2
S J CSL

Acct #: 112003657100000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

2,320
2,320

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES BRITTANY & PAYTON
10425 CO RD I
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 806

Parcel/Seq #: 3079/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 109 SEC 9
BLK B-2 BS&F
NE/4

Acct #: 112003659000000000000

000109  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

126,520
25,420

126,520
25,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MONTAGUE PAUL QUINTIN
1110 RIDGEWAY CIRCLE
RICHARDSON TX 75080-0000

Owner #: 1821

Parcel/Seq #: 3080/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0300

 Map:

AB 109 SEC 9
BLK B-2 BS&F
NE/4

Acct #: 112003659100000000000

000109  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

20
3,070
3,090
3,090

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 3084/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2,877.2000

 Map:

AB 146 LAB 1-2-3 &
N/2 4-5-6
& E/2214.2 AC LGE 1
SJ CS

Acct #: 112003660300000000000

000146  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

2,275,020
225,720

2,275,020
225,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS CALEB LUKE
1325 TWISTING MEADOW
DR
HASLET TX 76052-0000

Owner #: 891

Parcel/Seq #: 3086/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 47.0000

 Map:

AB 109 SEC 9
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112003661000000000000

000109  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

41,170
9,270

41,170
9,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BEDFORD LEE & CAROL
477021  E.1136 RD
MULDROW OK 74948-5728

Owner #: 185

Parcel/Seq #: 3087/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 671.4300

 Map:

AB 146 LAB 10-11-12-
15 & N PT OF 13 & 14
LGE 1 SJCSL

Acct #: 112003662000000000000

000146  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

603,870
56,780

603,870
56,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULDROW RITA LOU
1602 CRYSTAL PLACE
BROWNFIELD TX 79316-0000

Owner #: 1854

Parcel/Seq #: 3088/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1,239.0000

 Map:

AB 147 E/PT LAB
17 ALL 18-23 &
E/PT 24 LGE 2 S J CS

Acct #: 112003663000000000000

009388  CO RD GGG   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

972,880
212,840
972,880
212,840

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BICE OPAL
JEANETTE REILMAN
4699 HOJAS VERDES
SANTA FE NM 87507-0851

Owner #: 212

Parcel/Seq #: 3089/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 54.1800

 Map:

AB 147 MID PT LAB
15 LGE 2
S J CSL

Acct #: 112003664000000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

43,470
9,590

43,470
9,590

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 3090/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.0000

 Map:

AB 147 MID PT LAB
15 LGE 2
S J CSL

Acct #: 112003664100000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

3,890
3,890

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEMONS ROSS GAIL & ERIC
143 PIEDRA LOOP
LOS ALAMOS NM 87547-3838

Owner #: 1492

Parcel/Seq #: 3091/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1201 SEC 64
BLK B-1
L A MCCRACKEN

Acct #: 112003665000000000000

001201  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

582,860
56,490

582,860
56,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HERRINGTON PATSY
KIM EUDY
121 LIDO ST
LAKEWAY TX 78734-5195

Owner #: 1200

Parcel/Seq #: 3092/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 30.6700

 Map:

AB 109 SEC 9
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112003666000000000000

000109  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

23,640
5,130

23,640
5,130

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 3096/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1143 SEC 16
BLK B-3
M CRAWFORD
100 INT

Acct #: 112003667300000000000

001143  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

470,880
22,020

470,880
22,020

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 3101/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 321.0000

 Map:

AB 135 SEC 17
BLK B-3 BS&F
100 INT

Acct #: 112003668300000000000

000135  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

240,350
11,860

240,350
11,860

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BICE OPAL
JEANETTE REILMAN
4699 HOJAS VERDES
SANTA FE NM 87507-0851

Owner #: 212

Parcel/Seq #: 3103/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 59.0000

 Map:

AB 147 N/PT LAB 15
LGE 2
SAN JACINTO CSL

Acct #: 112003669000000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

54,120
5,380

54,120
5,380

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES ROSS
PO BOX 521
SILVERTON TX 79257-0521

Owner #: 813

Parcel/Seq #: 3104/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.0000

 Map:

AB 1701 SEC 14
BLK B-2
J T BRANNON
EAST HALF SEC 14

Acct #: 112003670000000000000

001701  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

266,520
45,710

266,520
45,710

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVIS JAMES
PO BOX 423
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 682

Parcel/Seq #: 3105/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

AB 1701 SEC 14
BLK B-2
J T BRANNON
EAST HALF SEC 14

Acct #: 112003670100000000000

001701  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

6,560
6,560
6,560

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COBB RANCH
 STANNA NELSON
1202 12TH ST
CANYON TX 79015-4262

Owner #: 537

Parcel/Seq #: 3106/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 135 SEC 17
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112003671000000000000

000135  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

257,850
16,560

257,850
16,560

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COBB RANCH
 STANNA NELSON
1202 12TH ST
CANYON TX 79015-4262

Owner #: 537

Parcel/Seq #: 3109/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 212.8000

 Map:

AB 146 LAB S PT OF
13-14  LGE 1
SJCSL

Acct #: 112003672000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

183,020
15,230

183,020
15,230

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COBB RANCH
 STANNA NELSON
1202 12TH ST
CANYON TX 79015-4262

Owner #: 537

Parcel/Seq #: 3112/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1784 SEC 20
BLK B-3
A P DAVIES

Acct #: 112003673000000000000

001784  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

148,540
15,270

148,540
15,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAUGHERTY BARBARA
1014 FM 179
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 658

Parcel/Seq #: 3115/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 240.0000

 Map:

AB 1550 SEC 36
BLK B-1  O T REEVES
  (W 240 AC)

Acct #: 112003674000000000000

001550  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

220,240
22,010

220,240
22,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FARNAN BARBARA L
6671 W INDIANTOWN ROAD
SUITE 50-270
JUPITER FL 33458-0000

Owner #: 829

Parcel/Seq #: 3116/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 313.7800

 Map:

SOUTH
SOUTH HALF
AB 108 SEC 7
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112003675000000000000

000108  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

254,270
55,420

254,270
55,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES ROSS
PO BOX 521
SILVERTON TX 79257-0521

Owner #: 813

Parcel/Seq #: 3117/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 313.7800

 Map:

NORTH HALF
AB 108 SEC 7
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112003675100000000000

000108  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

264,580
35,600

264,580
35,600

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STORIE REVOCABLE LIVING
1321 CORONA CT
PROSPER TX 75078-0000

Owner #: 2539

Parcel/Seq #: 3120/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1834 NW/4 SEC 90
BLK B-1
D CRAIN

Acct #: 112003676000000000000

001834  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

127,970
17,050

127,970
17,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DAUGHERTY BARBARA
1014 FM 179
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 658

Parcel/Seq #: 3121/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 150.0000

 Map:

AB 1550 SEC 36
BLK B-1
OT REEVES NE CORNER

Acct #: 112003677000000000000

001550  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

138,390
13,990

138,390
13,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCGAVOCK JOHN
401 LOMETA DR
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-7609

Owner #: 1695

Parcel/Seq #: 3122/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1260 SEC 4 BLK B2
S/2
(BROOKSHIRE PLACE)
STALBIRD

Acct #: 112003678000000000000

001260  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,260
259,230

54,900
260,490

56,160

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FORBES RITA ELAINE
1629 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-9708

Owner #: 876

Parcel/Seq #: 3123/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 32.2500

 Map:

AB 1679 SEC 4
BLK B-2
M E THOMSON

Acct #: 112003679000000000000

001679  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

23,940
5,100

23,940
5,100

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STORIE REVOCABLE LIVING
1321 CORONA CT
PROSPER TX 75078-0000

Owner #: 2539

Parcel/Seq #: 3127/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1476 SEC 90
BLK B-1 NE/4
R T WILLIAMS

Acct #: 112003681000000000000

001476  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

790
125,370

27,530
126,160

28,320

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FORBES DOUGLAS & ELAINE
1629 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 874

Parcel/Seq #: 3128/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 287.7500

 Map:

AB 1692 SEC 4
BLK B-2
HENRY POPE

Acct #: 112003681100000000000

001692  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

232,500
51,510

232,500
51,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 428 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

DAUGHERTY BARBARA
1014 FM 179
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 658

Parcel/Seq #: 3130/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 83  ALL OF SEC 57
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112003682000000000000

000502  CO RD 17   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
76,390

587,600
58,440

665,990
134,260

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COBB RANCH
STANNA NELSON
1202 12TH ST
CANYON TX 79015-4262

Owner #: 537

Parcel/Seq #: 3131/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 479.0000

 Map:

AB 1211 SEC 20
BLK B-3
A J MONTGOMERY

Acct #: 112003684000000000000

001211  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

6,820
420,750

36,870
427,570

43,690

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KINGERY ANTHONY ENTERPRIS
ES INC DBA D&K MFG
P O BOX 360
SILVERTON TX 79257-0360

Owner #: 1426

Parcel/Seq #: 3134/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.1500

 Map:

E/100' S/2
W/PT S/2 BLK 52

Acct #: 112003698000000000000

000000 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

2,300
61,520
63,820
63,820

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FORBES RITA ELAINE
1629 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-9708

Owner #: 876

Parcel/Seq #: 3135/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

W/PT OF N OF BLK 51
ARNOLD ADDN

Acct #: 112003700000000000000

000051  ARNOLD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

200
340
540
540

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTIN RAMONA
1482 CO RD 1
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1589

Parcel/Seq #: 3136/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.3000

 Map:

LT 24 ARNOLDAcct #: 112003701000000000000

000024  ARNOLD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

1,840
31,890
33,730
33,730

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PATTON LALLIE
PATTON MARY JANE
1111 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0284

Owner #: 2005

Parcel/Seq #: 3137/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.2000

 Map:

N/2 LT 27 ARNOLDAcct #: 112003702000000000000

001275  CO RD 12   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

1,440
16,990
18,430
18,430

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DETWEILER MERVIN
6365 KENSINGTON
RD  NE
CARROLLTON OH 44615-0000

Owner #: 707

Parcel/Seq #: 3138/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.8300

 Map:

E/2 & SW/4 LT 28
ARNOLD

Acct #: 112003704000000000000

001249  GARRISON DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,460
39,010
40,470
40,470

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUBBARD KATHI
PO BOX 775
SILVERTON TX 79257-0775

Owner #: 1277

Parcel/Seq #: 3139/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4800

 Map:

186X121' OF BLK 51
SE/PT BLK 51 ARNOLD

Acct #: 112003705000000000000

001211  GARRISON DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

360
21,380
21,740
21,740

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCSMITH JEANNINE
1280 CR 12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1727

Parcel/Seq #: 3140/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.3000

 Map:

BLK 26 ARNOLD ADDAcct #: 112003706000000000000

001281  CO RD 12   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,760
61,760
64,520
12,777
51,743

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BENAVENTE CHRISTOPHER
201 ARNOLD DR
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6095

Parcel/Seq #: 3141/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6000 4

 Map:

NW/4 BLK 28
ARNOLD

Acct #: 112003707000000000000

000028  ARNOLD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

1,200
50,900
52,100
52,100

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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MATER J R
1270 CR 12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1637

Parcel/Seq #: 3142/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.9500 1

 Map:

N/2 BLK 52 ARNOLDAcct #: 112003708000000000000

N/2 52  ARNOLD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E4  

1,140
1,140
1,140

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MATER J R
1270 CR 12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1637

Parcel/Seq #: 3143/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.5000 1

 Map:

S/2 BLK 27 ARNOLDAcct #: 112003709000000000000

001271  CO RD 12   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

1,800
111,940
113,740
32,378
81,362

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SIMPSON MITCHELL
1281 CR 12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2410

Parcel/Seq #: 3144/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

ALL BLK 1 ARNOLDAcct #: 112003710000000000000

001295  CO RD 12   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
132,460
134,460

23,831
110,629

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 3145/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.3000

 Map:

AB 25 SEC 19 BLK AAcct #: 112003711000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

1,730
85,750
87,480

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SIMPSON MITCHELL
1281 CR 12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2410

Parcel/Seq #: 3146/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.5000

 Map:

BLK 1 ARNOLD ADDAcct #: 112003711100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

1,800
26,060
27,860
27,860

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MARTIN DUSTY
BOX 437
SILVERTON TX 79257-0437

Owner #: 1576

Parcel/Seq #: 3148/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.2000

 Map:

W/2 BLK 3 ARNOLD ADD
HOUSE & 1.2 ACRES

Acct #: 112003712000000000000

0W/2 3  ARNOLD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

960
21,600
22,560
22,560

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OTIS FLOYD III
PO BOX 671
SILVERTON TX 79257-0671

Owner #: 1964

Parcel/Seq #: 3149/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.2100

 Map:

E/2 LT 3 ARNOLDAcct #: 112003713000000000000

0E/2 3  ARNOLD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

970
970
970

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERTON OIL CO
BOX 729
SILVERTON TX 79257-0729

Owner #: 2402

Parcel/Seq #: 3150/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.6000

 Map:

PART OF BLK 50
ARNOLD ADDITION

Acct #: 112003714000000000000

0PT 51  ARNOLD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

1,200
4,940
6,140
6,140

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GAMBLE ANTHONY
9975 HIGHWAY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 935

Parcel/Seq #: 3151/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.3000

 Map:

ALL BLK 29 ARNOLDAcct #: 112003715000000000000

000029  ARNOLD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

1,840
360

2,200
2,200

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OTIS FLOYD III
PO BOX 671
SILVERTON TX 79257-0671

Owner #: 1964

Parcel/Seq #: 3152/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.4200

 Map:

ALL BLK 25 ARNOLDAcct #: 112003716000000000000

000025  ARNOLD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

3,510
3,510
3,510

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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OTIS FLOYD III
PO BOX 671
SILVERTON TX 79257-0671

Owner #: 1964

Parcel/Seq #: 3153/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.4200

 Map:

ALL BLK 2 ARNOLDAcct #: 112003717000000000000

000002  ARNOLD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

1,940
860

2,800
2,800

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOLT REX  THETA LIVING TR
501 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-9405

Owner #: 1253

Parcel/Seq #: 3154/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1855 SEC 18
BLK B-4
J N JASPER

Acct #: 112003720000000000000

001855  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
24,340

140,080
31,030

166,420
57,370

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CURRY DON & ARLENE
254 CR 6
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 642

Parcel/Seq #: 3155/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 16.0000

 Map:

AB 1855 SEC 18
BLK B-4
N JASPER

Acct #: 112003721000000000000

009382  CO RD F   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

38,230
12,780

2,820
51,010
41,050

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CURRY DON & ARLENE
254 CR 6
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 642

Parcel/Seq #: 3156/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

HOUSE LOCATED ON:
AB 1855 SEC 18 BLK
B4

Acct #: 112003723000000000000

000254  CO RD 6   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
103,710
105,710
105,710

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BBK FARMS LLC
646 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 889

Parcel/Seq #: 3157/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 12 SEC 23
BLK B-4 AB&M
  (NE/4)
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 112003724000000000000

000012  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

73,820
16,410
73,820
16,410

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BBK FARMS LLC
646 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 889

Parcel/Seq #: 3158/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 12 SEC 23
BLK B-4 AB&M
  (NE/4)
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 112003724100000000000

000012  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

73,820
16,410
73,820
16,410

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATTON MARY JANE
1111 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2007

Parcel/Seq #: 3162/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 12 NW/4 SEC 23
BLK B-4
AB&M

Acct #: 112003726000000000000

000012  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

135,540
28,430

135,540
28,430

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CULTIVATED CAPITAL INC
1500 LITTLE RAVEN ST
APT 208
DENVER CO 80203

Owner #: 635

Parcel/Seq #: 3163/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1127 NE/4 SEC 24
BLK B-4
W H CLOYD

Acct #: 112003727000000000000

001127  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

140,210
31,720

140,210
31,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GILL JOHN & WILMA LIVING TRUST
635 SPLIT RIDGE DRIVE
CANTON GA 30115

Owner #: 1014

Parcel/Seq #: 3164/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 1127 SEC 24
BLK B-4
W H CLOYD  NW/4

Acct #: 112003728000000000000

001127  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

16,200
139,060

29,690
155,260

45,890

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GILL JOHN & WILMA LIVING TRUST
635 SPLIT RIDGE DRIVE
CANTON GA 30115

Owner #: 1014

Parcel/Seq #: 3165/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1127 SW/4 SEC 24
BLK B-4
W H CLOYD

Acct #: 112003729000000000000

001127  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

140,130
31,690

140,130
31,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LANE MELISSA & MICHAEL
253 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6214

Parcel/Seq #: 3166/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0500 1

 Map:

AB 15 W/2 SE/4 SEC
29 BLK B-4
AB&M

Acct #: 112003730000000000000

000253  FM 378   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

2,790
102,010
104,800

2,980
101,820

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

LOFTIS FAMILY PARTNERSHIP
LOU JANE MARTIN
1506 S BEVERLY DR
AMARILLO TX 79106-0000

Owner #: 1506

Parcel/Seq #: 3167/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 5.2950

 Map:

AB 15 SEC 29 BLK B4
AB&M
50[%]

Acct #: 112003731000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E4  

4,280
6,130

10,410
10,410

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LOFTIS FAMILY PART
ELIZABETH THOMPSON
1355 MEADOWLARK LANE APT 131
RIO RANCHO NM 87124-0982

Owner #: 1505

Parcel/Seq #: 3168/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 5.2950

 Map:

AB 15 SEC 29 BLK B4
AB&M
50 [%]

Acct #: 112003731100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E4  

4,280
6,130

10,410
10,410

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTIN LEWIS DAWN
1506 BEVERLY DR.
AMARILLO TX 79106-0000

Owner #: 1584

Parcel/Seq #: 3169/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 307.1750

 Map:

AB 15 SEC 29
BLK B-4 AB&M
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 112003732000000000000

000015  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

261,990
58,170

261,990
58,170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

THOMPSON SUE JEAN
ELIZABETH THOMPSON
1355 MEADOWLARK LN  APT 131
RIO RANCHO NM 87124-0982

Owner #: 2611

Parcel/Seq #: 3170/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 307.1750

 Map:

AB 15 SEC 29
BLK B-4 AB&M
50%

Acct #: 112003732100000000000

000015  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

261,990
58,170

261,990
58,170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WHEELER BARRY GRANT
603 HOUSTON
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 2841

Parcel/Seq #: 3171/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1249 SEC 30
BLK B-4
A SAVAGE   E/2

Acct #: 112003733000000000000

001249  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

560
270,740

44,400
271,300

44,960

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BENNETT CRAIG
2961 FM 2286
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 201

Parcel/Seq #: 3172/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1249 SEC 30
BLK B4   W/2
A SAVAGE

Acct #: 112003735000000000000

001249  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

13,680
269,470

59,620
283,150

73,300

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SOUTHWESTERN COTTON
3109 OLTON RD
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 2475

Parcel/Seq #: 3173/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 90.0000

 Map:

AB 1243 SEC 34
BLK B-4
A SAVAGE

Acct #: 112003736000000000000

001243  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

72,720
16,110
72,720
16,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARAUJO ANGEL B
BOX 280
LOCKNEY TX 79241-4902

Owner #: 56

Parcel/Seq #: 3174/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 37.0000

 Map:

AB 432 SEC 33
BLK B-4 AB&M

Acct #: 112003737000000000000

000432  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

29,900
6,620

29,900
6,620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LONE STAR LIVING TRUST
MICHELLE MCGREGOR-
311 ELYSIAN ST
PITTSBURGH PA 15206-0000

Owner #: 1511

Parcel/Seq #: 3175/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 260.0000

 Map:

AB 428 SEC 31
BLK B-4 AB&M

Acct #: 112003738000000000000

000428  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

220,970
48,980

220,970
48,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PHILLIPS KEITH
P O BOX 1045
LOCKNEY TX 79241-1045

Owner #: 2058

Parcel/Seq #: 3177/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 103.5000

 Map:

AB 1943 SEC 28
BLK B-4
FLOYD TURNEY

Acct #: 112003740000000000000

001943  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

102,720
23,890

102,720
23,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCPHERSON STEVEN DALE
620 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 1725

Parcel/Seq #: 3178/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 25.6000

 Map:

AB 1943 SEC 28
BLK B-4
FLOYD TURNEY

Acct #: 112003741000000000000

001943  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

26,240
6,140

26,240
6,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATTON JAMES ALAN
9632 FM 145
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2003

Parcel/Seq #: 3179/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 15.0000

 Map:

AB 1677 SEC 22
BLK B-4
J B POOLE
W/2

Acct #: 112003743000000000000

001677  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

12,120
2,690

12,120
2,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATTON JAMES ALAN
9632 FM 145
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2003

Parcel/Seq #: 3180/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 1857 SEC 22
BLK B-4
J B POOLE
W/2

Acct #: 112003744000000000000

001857  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

118,660
27,580

118,660
27,580

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH REEDA CAY LAWSON
921 FM 2286
LOCKNEY TX 79241-4909

Owner #: 2456

Parcel/Seq #: 3181/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 67.5000

 Map:

AB 1560 SEC 22
BLK B-4
W A SMITH 50%INT

Acct #: 112003745000000000000

001560  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

56,710
12,700
56,710
12,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HAMMIT SAUNDRA
311 QUEENSBURY
CIRCLE
PITTSBURGH PA 15234-0000

Owner #: 1125

Parcel/Seq #: 3182/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 67.5000

 Map:

AB 1560 SEC 22
BLK B-4
W A SMITH 50%INT

Acct #: 112003745100000000000

001560  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

56,710
12,700
56,710
12,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH REEDA CAY LAWSON
921 FM 2286
LOCKNEY TX 79241-4909

Owner #: 2456

Parcel/Seq #: 3183/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 134.5000

 Map:

AB 10 SEC 19
BLK B-4 AB&M
50% INT

Acct #: 112003746000000000000

000010  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

119,660
27,050

119,660
27,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAMMIT SAUNDRA
311 QUEENSBURY
CIRCLE
PITTSBURGH PA 15234-0000

Owner #: 1125

Parcel/Seq #: 3184/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 134.5000

 Map:

AB 10 SEC 19
BLK B-4 AB&M
50% INT

Acct #: 112003746100000000000

000010  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

119,660
27,050

119,660
27,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HENDERSON HANK ALLEN
831 FM 2286
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 1178

Parcel/Seq #: 3185/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 272.0000

 Map:

AB: 1724 SEC 16
BLK B4
B B WITHERSPOON

Acct #: 112003747010000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

223,650
47,740

223,650
47,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WOLFF REVOCABLE LIVING TR
CINDY & LAWRENCE TR
5260 E. NANTUCKET
ANAHEIM CA 92807-0000

Owner #: 2878

Parcel/Seq #: 3193/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 269.0000

 Map:

AB 7 SEC 13
BLK B-4 AB&M

Acct #: 112003748100000000000

000007  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

211,590
44,370

211,590
44,370

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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ARAUJO ANGEL B
BOX 280
LOCKNEY TX 79241-4902

Owner #: 56

Parcel/Seq #: 3194/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 262.0000

 Map:

AB 13 SEC 25
BLK B-4 AB&M

Acct #: 112003749000000000000

000013  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

3,940
232,640

49,150
236,580

53,090

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARAUJO ANGEL/ROMEO
190 FM 378
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 57

Parcel/Seq #: 3195/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 13 SEC 25
BLK B-4 AB&M

Acct #: 112003749100000000001

000188  FM 378   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

20,460
2,810

290
23,270
20,750

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAYFIELD HOPE ELANA
4 BUSHWOOD CIRCLE
LADERA RANCH CA 92694-0000

Owner #: 1658

Parcel/Seq #: 3196/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 20.0000

 Map:

AB 44 SEC 69
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112003777000000000000

000044  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

15,100
700

15,100
700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAYFIELD HOPE ELANA
4 BUSHWOOD CIRCLE
LADERA RANCH CA 92694-0000

Owner #: 1658

Parcel/Seq #: 3197/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 471.6800

 Map:

AB 1420 SEC 194
BLK G&M
C MORRIS

Acct #: 112003778000000000000

001420  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

410,810
50,690

410,810
50,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS NELL
3402 SW 8TH ST
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 2866

Parcel/Seq #: 3198/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 316.8500

 Map:

AB 283 SEC 207
BLK G&M D&SE

Acct #: 112003779000000000000

000283  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

288,370
27,940

288,370
27,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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D&GCFLPNO4 LTD
8379 FM 146
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 650

Parcel/Seq #: 3199/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 14.0000

 Map:

AB 230 SEC 99
BLK M-10 BS&F

Acct #: 112003812000000000000

000230  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

12,810
1,100

12,810
1,100

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GFELLER RONALD W
P O BOX 635
DIMMITT TX 79027-0000

Owner #: 1005

Parcel/Seq #: 3200/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME - LOT 17
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
114 E MESQUITE DR

Acct #: 112003813000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

38,560
38,560
38,560

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN DON
PO BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 338

Parcel/Seq #: 3201/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1410 SEC 40
BLK B-1
JNO W DONNELL

Acct #: 112003815000000000000

001410  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

67,700
15,150
67,700
15,150

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HENSON WESLEY
310 FAIRVIEW DR
KERRVILLE TX 78028

Owner #: 6257

Parcel/Seq #: 3202/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 621.2700

 Map:

AB 89 SEC 69
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112003816000000000000

000089  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

497,230
109,900
497,230
109,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WULLENWEBER RACHEL
4716 E 113 N
IDAHO FALLS ID 83401-5331

Owner #: 2897

Parcel/Seq #: 3203/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.0000

 Map:

AB 89 SEC 69
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112003816100000000000

000089  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

8,080
1,790
8,080
1,790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MAYFIELD ZANE DOUGLAS
9319 HWY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1665

Parcel/Seq #: 3204/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1198 SEC 68 BLK A
G B MAYFIELD

Acct #: 112003823000000000000

009319  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
96,620
98,620
98,620

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR MOLLY
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 2555

Parcel/Seq #: 3206/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

AB 1084 SE/4 SEC 96
BLK B-1
A N ASKEY
PERSONAL PROPERTY

Acct #: 112003878000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E4  

4,700
4,700
4,700

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR ROY ANN
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 253

Parcel/Seq #: 3206/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

AB 1084 SE/4 SEC 96
BLK B-1
A N ASKEY
PERSONAL PROPERTY

Acct #: 112003878000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E4  

4,700
4,700
4,700

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCMURTREY CLAUDE
PO BOX 801
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6136

Parcel/Seq #: 3207/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

1 AC OUT OF NW/4
SEC 21  BLK A   A&B
(MOBILE HOME)

Acct #: 112003879000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A2  

2,000
42,540
44,540
44,540

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GEORGE COLTON
408 E 13 TH
LITTLEFIELD TX 79339-0000

Owner #: 1004

Parcel/Seq #: 3208/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME- LOT 111
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
111 W LOS LINGOS

Acct #: 112003881000000000000

000111  W LOS LINGOS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

45,290
45,290
45,290

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MONTAGUE MIKE
PO BOX 272
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1820

Parcel/Seq #: 3209/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME - LOT 92
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
192 NTH MACKENZIE

Acct #: 112003884000000000000

000192  MACKENZIE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

64,670
64,670
53,290

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HODGKINS JOHN
THOMAS
940 CHATWOOD
BEAUMONT TX 77706-0000

Owner #: 1242

Parcel/Seq #: 3210/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.17 

Situs:
 106.6880

 Map:

AB 1283 SEC 26 BLK A
J C WAGLEY
16.67% INT IN 640 AC
KATHERINE HODGKINS T

Acct #: 112003885000000000000

001283  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

85,460
12,810
85,460
12,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CULWELL T & C    L.P
1790 ROAD B
ST FRANCIS KS 67756-5768

Owner #: 639

Parcel/Seq #: 3213/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 540.0000

 Map:

AB 1190 SEC 80
BLK M-10 BS&F
W H LEMMONS
87.5[%]INTEREST

Acct #: 112003886000000000000

001190  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

6,230
491,810

48,130
498,040

54,360

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CULWELL CRAIG A
10 FANNIN DR
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 637

Parcel/Seq #: 3214/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 100.0000

 Map:

AB 1190 SEC 80
BLK M-10 BS&F
W H LEMMONS

Acct #: 112003886100000000000

001190  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

7,480
74,360
15,940
81,840
23,420

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FINCK CYNTHIA EDWARDS
PO BOX 4
DIMMITT TX 79027-0000

Owner #: 841

Parcel/Seq #: 3215/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 152.0000

 Map:

AB 1367 NW/4 SEC 54
BLK M-10
F A PIETSCH

Acct #: 112003887000000000000

001367  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

123,000
27,020

123,000
27,020

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WELDON HENRY
104 E LOBO DR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1188

Parcel/Seq #: 3216/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

HOUSE -- LOT 27
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
104 E LOBO DR

Acct #: 112003894000000000000

000104  LOBO DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

98,570
98,570
98,570

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR MOLLY
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 2555

Parcel/Seq #: 3217/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.5000

 Map:

AB 1433 SEC 12 BLK A
M P STONE
OUT OF SE CORNER

Acct #: 112003898000000000000

001433  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

470
470
470

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOMAR ROY ANN
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 253

Parcel/Seq #: 3217/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.5000

 Map:

AB 1433 SEC 12 BLK A
M P STONE
OUT OF SE CORNER

Acct #: 112003898000000000000

001433  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

470
470
470

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CASNER RICHARD
708 LION ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 445

Parcel/Seq #: 3218/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 21 SEC 11 BLK A
A&B
OUT OF NW PT

Acct #: 112003899000000000000

000021  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

750
88,810
89,560
89,560

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MACKENZIE WATER AUTHORITY
141 SOUTH MACKENZIE
RD
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1547

Parcel/Seq #: 3219/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 1159
SEC 210 BLK G&M
FLETCHER

Acct #: 112003914000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

4,400
4,400

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MACKENZIE WATER AUTHORITY
141 SOUTH MACKENZIE
RD
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1547

Parcel/Seq #: 3220/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 8.3000

 Map:

AB 1653 SEC 70 BLK A
W F MORRIS

Acct #: 112003915000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

6,640
6,640

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MACKENZIE WATER AUTHORITY
141 SOUTH MACKENZIE
RD
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1547

Parcel/Seq #: 3221/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 49.3000

 Map:

AB 144 SEC 55 BLK B3
B S & F

Acct #: 112003916000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

37,840
37,840

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MACKENZIE WATER AUTHORITY
141 SOUTH MACKENZIE
RD
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1547

Parcel/Seq #: 3222/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1357 SEC 214 BLK
G&M DS&E

Acct #: 112003917000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

2,000
2,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES ROSS
PO BOX 521
SILVERTON TX 79257-0521

Owner #: 813

Parcel/Seq #: 3223/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.7600

 Map:

AB 1826 SEC 82
BLK B-1
JNO A CULPEPPER

Acct #: 112003930000000000000

010288  FM 145   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

4,920
80,090

2,690
87,700
87,700

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
New Improvement 
NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRISLEY PETE
108 E LOBO
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 317

Parcel/Seq #: 3225/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

HOUSE  LOT 26
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
108 E LOBO DR

Acct #: 112003931000000000000

000108  LOBO DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

111,270
111,270
47,405
63,865

Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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HICKS JAY & TINA
PO BOX 274
NAZARETH TX 79063

Owner #: 1213

Parcel/Seq #: 3226/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

- LOT 44
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
111 E MESQUITE

Acct #: 112003932000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

93,530
93,530
93,530

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GEORGE COLTON
408 E 13 TH
LITTLEFIELD TX 79339-0000

Owner #: 1004

Parcel/Seq #: 3228/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME- LOT 171
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
182 NORTH MACKENZIE

Acct #: 112003935100000000000

000182  MACKENZIE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

14,520
14,520
14,520

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 3232/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 66.0000

 Map:

AB 1027 NE/COR SEC
12 BLK E-2
C L JOHNSON

Acct #: 112003937200000000000

001027  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

50,000
2,380

50,000
2,380

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 3236/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 21.8000

 Map:

AB 1674 SEC 202
BLK A-1900
F M HYATT 100 INT
ABOVE 85  A-1900

Acct #: 112003938300000000000

001674  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

19,340
1,710

19,340
1,710

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 3241/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 86.0000

 Map:

AB 1665 SEC 196
BLK A-1900
A WALKER
100  % INT

Acct #: 112003939300000000000

001665  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

80,410
8,430

80,410
8,430

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RITCHIE & BIRKBECK TRUST
418 S POLK
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2266

Parcel/Seq #: 3243/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 28.8600

 Map:

AB 1665 SEC 196
BLK A-1900
A WALKER

Acct #: 112003940000000000000

001665  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

23,320
5,170

23,320
5,170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS JACE FORREST
555 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 895

Parcel/Seq #: 3244/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 264.9000

 Map:

AB 125 SEC 43
BLK B-2 BS&F
E/2

Acct #: 112003941000000000000

000125  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

223,230
32,230

223,230
32,230

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRANKS FAMILY 3 LLC
HARDEE CENCI
5329 PREMIER
FT WORTH TX 76132-0000

Owner #: 902

Parcel/Seq #: 3245/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1871 SE/4 SEC 24
BLK B-4
N W WILLARD

Acct #: 112003942000000000000

001871  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

140,130
31,690

140,130
31,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RIM ROCK CATTLE LP
9350 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2262

Parcel/Seq #: 3249/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 54.2000

 Map:

AB 1599 SEC 178
BLK A-1900
J W BURROWS

Acct #: 112003943130000000000

001599  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

39,700
1,870

39,700
1,870

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIGG MIKE
239 FM 378
RT 1 BOX 86B
SILVERTON TX 79257-9801

Owner #: 2081

Parcel/Seq #: 3250/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 15 SEC 29
BLK B-4 AB&M

Acct #: 112003944000000000000

000239  FM 378   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
46,300
48,300

4,692
43,608

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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PIGG MIKE
239 FM 378
RT 1 BOX 86B
SILVERTON TX 79257-9801

Owner #: 2081

Parcel/Seq #: 3251/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 15 SEC 29
BLK B-4 AB&M

Acct #: 112003944100000000000

000303  FM 378   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

1,200
48,470
49,670
49,670

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NICKEL CARROLL
106 E MESQUITE DR
SILVERTON TX 79257-9757

Owner #: 1899

Parcel/Seq #: 3253/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME : LOT 41
CORONADO SHORES
-PERSONAL PROPERTY-
106 E MESQUITE DR

Acct #: 112003950000000000000

000106  MESQUITE DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

57,530
57,530
13,708
43,822

Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ZIEGLER FAMILY TRUST
ZIEGLER ALMA LOIS
9802 CR F
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2924

Parcel/Seq #: 3254/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1760 SEC 14
BLK B-2
H N SMITH
N/2 OF SW/4

Acct #: 112003959000000000000

001760  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

66,210
14,680
66,210
14,680

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ZIEGLER FAMILY TRUST
ZIEGLER ALMA LOIS
9802 CR F
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2924

Parcel/Seq #: 3255/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 20.0000

 Map:

AB 1760 SEC 14
BLK B-2
H N SMITH
N/2 OF S/2 OF S/W 4

Acct #: 112003959100000000000

001760  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

16,160
3,580

16,160
3,580

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ZIEGLER FAMILY TRUST
ZIEGLER ALMA LOIS
9802 CR F
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2924

Parcel/Seq #: 3256/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 20.0000

 Map:

AB 1760 SEC 14
BLK B-2
H N SMITH
N 20 N/2 S/2 OF SW/4

Acct #: 112003960000000000000

001760  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

16,160
3,580

16,160
3,580

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MERCER JAMES
4050 FM 3331
CANYON TX 79015-0000

Owner #: 1755

Parcel/Seq #: 3257/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 20.0000

 Map:

AB 1760 SEC 14
BLK B-2
H N SMITH

Acct #: 112003962000000000000

001760  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

16,150
3,440

16,150
3,440

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STEPHENS BRANDON
104 8TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2505

Parcel/Seq #: 3258/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 36 SEC 41 BLK A
A&B W/2NE/4
SEC 41 BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112004014000000000000

009530  CO RD H   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
24,360
26,360
26,360

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VRH TEXAS PROPERTIES LTD
273 172 EAST 1790 RD
COMANCHE OK 73529-0000

Owner #: 2767

Parcel/Seq #: 3260/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 547.9400

 Map:

AB 148 PT LAB 4 &
7  13-14
ALL 3 & 8 LGE 3
SJ CSL

Acct #: 112004016000000000000

000148  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

512,320
53,700

512,320
53,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REEVES EXEMPTION EQUIVALE
NT TRUST
315 N ARMSTRONG
TULIA TX 79088-2215

Owner #: 2216

Parcel/Seq #: 3261/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 184.0000

 Map:

AB 148 PT LABS 4 &
7 13-14
LGE 3 SJ CSL

Acct #: 112004017000000000000

000148  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

169,490
17,050

169,490
17,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BNSF RAILWAY CO
PROPERTY TAX DEPT
P O BOX 961089
FORT WORTH TX 76161-0089

Owner #: 238

Parcel/Seq #: 3262/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.3300

 Map:

AB 7 4.33 AC SEC 13
BLK B-4
AB&M

Acct #: 112004018000000000000

000007  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J5  

4,050
4,050
4,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BNSF RAILWAY CO
PROPERTY TAX DEPT
P O BOX 961089
FORT WORTH TX 76161-0089

Owner #: 238

Parcel/Seq #: 3263/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.8900

 Map:

AB 1099 6.89 AC SEC
6 BLK B-2
V R BOMAR

Acct #: 112004019000000000000

001099  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

6,440
6,440
6,440

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BNSF RAILWAY CO
PROPERTY TAX DEPT
P O BOX 961089
FORT WORTH TX 76161-0089

Owner #: 238

Parcel/Seq #: 3264/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.4600

 Map:

AB 107 5.46 AC SEC
5 BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112004020000000000000

000107  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

5,110
5,110
5,110

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BNSF RAILWAY CO
PROPERTY TAX DEPT
P O BOX 961089
FORT WORTH TX 76161-0089

Owner #: 238

Parcel/Seq #: 3265/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.1800

 Map:

AB 31 6.18 ACS SEC
31 BLK A
A&B

Acct #: 112004021000000000000

000031  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

5,780
5,780
5,780

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BNSF RAILWAY CO
PROPERTY TAX DEPT
P O BOX 961089
FORT WORTH TX 76161-0089

Owner #: 238

Parcel/Seq #: 3266/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 12.4400

 Map:

AB 108 12.44 ACS
SEC 7
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112004022000000000000

000108  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

11,630
11,630
11,630

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRABBE CODEE
9449 CR H
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1046

Parcel/Seq #: 3267/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.1000

 Map:

AB 31 SEC 31
BLK A A&B
S/2

Acct #: 112004023000000000000

000031  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

293,630
29,210

293,630
29,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FRANCIS WILLIAM JARED
907 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 899

Parcel/Seq #: 3268/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 31 SEC 31
BLK A A&B
NE/4

Acct #: 112004024000000000000

000031  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

135,360
30,350

135,360
30,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES BRITTANY & PAYTON
10425 CO RD I
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 806

Parcel/Seq #: 3269/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 108.2900

 Map:

AB 81 SEC 53 BLK B1
BS&F W SIDE SE/4 &
E/2 OF SW/4

Acct #: 112004300000000000000

000081  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

86,430
16,920
86,430
16,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ROBERTS DARLA
4305 BLACKWELL STREET
WACO TX 76705

Owner #: 6296

Parcel/Seq #: 3270/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 153.0000

 Map:

AB 106 SEC 3 BLK B2
BS&F W SIDE OF N/2
S&E 4 AC

Acct #: 112004310000000000000

000106  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

123,700
22,780

123,700
22,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES BRITTANY & PAYTON
10425 CO RD I
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 806

Parcel/Seq #: 3271/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 81 SEC 53 BLK B1
BS&F W SIDE SE/4 &
E/2 OF SW/4

Acct #: 112004311000000000000

10425  CO RD I   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
395,720
397,720
397,720

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BELL FARMS
JAMES E BELL
4715 63RD ST
LUBBOCK TX 79414-4819

Owner #: 191

Parcel/Seq #: 3272/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1113 SEC 38
BLK B-2
W BURLESON

Acct #: 112004500000000000000

001113  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

544,140
93,130

544,140
93,130

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BIRDWELL FAMILY TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 225

Parcel/Seq #: 3273/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

AB 55 SEC 1 BLK B-1
BS&F  (WEST HOUSE)

Acct #: 112004502000000000000

010920  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

103,350
103,350
103,350

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LOGIE JOHN B
296 WEST 5000 SOUTH
WASHINGTON TARRACE UT 84405-0000

Owner #: 1508

Parcel/Seq #: 3275/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 65.4500

 Map:

AB 36 W/2NE/4 SEC
41 BLK A
A&B

Acct #: 112004503000000000000

000036  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

58,620
7,190

58,620
7,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS BARRY G
646 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 890

Parcel/Seq #: 3277/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 311.1500

 Map:

AB 12 SW/4 SEC 23
BLK B-4
AB&M
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 112004505100000000000

000012  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

235,750
48,840

235,750
48,840

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CULTIVATED CAPITAL INC
1500 LITTLE RAVEN ST
APT 208
DENVER CO 80203

Owner #: 635

Parcel/Seq #: 3280/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 120 S/2 SEC 31
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112004506000000000000

000120  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

279,220
57,360

279,220
57,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES DEWEY
9980 CO RD I
SILVERTON TX 79257-0729

Owner #: 807

Parcel/Seq #: 3281/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 79.5000

 Map:

AB 1709 E/2 OF SE/4
SEC 16 BLK B-2
V R GARDNER

Acct #: 112004509000000000000

001709  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

64,360
14,080
64,360
14,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MUNOZ ROBERTO
9741 CR F
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6034

Parcel/Seq #: 3282/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.8300

 Map:

AB 1709 5.83 AC OUT
SE COR OF SW/4 SEC
16 BLK B-2
V R GARDNER

Acct #: 112004510000000000000

001709  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

760
4,520

470
5,280
1,230

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ADAMS BARBARA MAY
BOX 51
ANNA TX 75409-0051

Owner #: 11

Parcel/Seq #: 3283/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1709 SE/4 SEC 16
BLK B2
W/2 OF SE/4

Acct #: 112004511000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

68,230
13,790
68,230
13,790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WYATT GAIL
6208 MCCOY
AMARILLO TX 79109-0000

Owner #: 2898

Parcel/Seq #: 3284/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 284 SEC 199
BLK G&M DS&E (HOUSE)

Acct #: 112004512000000000000

001650  HWY 207   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
73,720
75,720
75,720

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GOSSETT VIRGIL
1406 KINGSROW
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 1044

Parcel/Seq #: 3286/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.0000

 Map:

AB 15 SE/COR SE/4
SEC 29
BLK B-4 A&B

Acct #: 112004514000000000000

000015  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

4,850
1,260
6,110
6,110

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROOKS BILL
HCR 2  BOX 11
SILVERTON TX 79257-9208

Owner #: 322

Parcel/Seq #: 3287/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 1448 OUT SW/4
SEC 6
BLK B-1 A T BROOKS

Acct #: 112004515000000000000

001448  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

2,700
2,700
2,700

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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THARP DOUG
571 CO ROAD 57
LOCKNEY TX 79241-4850

Owner #: 2599

Parcel/Seq #: 3288/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME - LOT
169 CORONADO SHORES
186 NORTH MACKENIE

Acct #: 112007340000000000000

000186  MACKENZIE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

20,160
20,160
20,160

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PAIGE CANYON VIEW
PROPERTIES LLC
315 WOODVALE AVE
ORANGE CA 92865-0000

Owner #: 1976

Parcel/Seq #: 3289/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.5000

 Map:

AB 77 SEC 45
BLK B-1 BS&F
50[%] INT

Acct #: 112010000000000000000

010495  CO RD O   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

1,000
13,340
14,340
12,980

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUNT MONA
511 E 5TH STREET
BURKBURNETT TX 76354-0000

Owner #: 1292

Parcel/Seq #: 3290/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

ABS 1924 SEC 70
BLK B-1 PUCKETT

Acct #: 112010001000000000000

010310  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

1,000
19,350
20,350
20,350

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

IVY GREG & PATRICIA
835 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1321

Parcel/Seq #: 3291/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000 4

 Map:

AB 25 BLK A SEC 19
MID PART S OF HWY
A & B

Acct #: 112010002000000000000

000835  HWY 207   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
71,120
73,120

9,636
63,484

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

FRANCIS BARRY G
646 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 890

Parcel/Seq #: 3292/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1710 SEC 24
BLK B-2
DICKERSON

Acct #: 112010003000000000000

000646  FM 284   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
95,900
97,900
97,900

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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BROWN DON
PO BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 338

Parcel/Seq #: 3293/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.9800

 Map:

AB 95 SEC 81 BLK B-1
BS&F

Acct #: 112010004000000000000

000095  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
63,550

266,920
57,960

332,470
123,510

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DYER SCOTT & KARA
9442 CO RD EEE
TULIA TX 79088-4902

Owner #: 6156

Parcel/Seq #: 3294/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.7700

 Map:

AB 1406 SEC 22
BLK B-3
J H BOND

Acct #: 112010005000000000000

009442  CO RD EEE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E2S D2

1,000
94,060

4,170
360

99,230
95,420

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BIRDWELL FAMILY TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 225

Parcel/Seq #: 3295/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 55 SEC 1 BLK B-1
BS&F

Acct #: 112010006000000000000

010954  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1 E2 

2,000
191,170
193,170
173,530

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VESTAL KATHYRN & TED
PO BOX 506
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2756

Parcel/Seq #: 3297/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 138 SEC 23
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112010007000000000000

000138  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E2  

750
4,740
5,490
5,490

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES PAYTON
PO BOX 531
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 812

Parcel/Seq #: 3298/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 1307 SEC 14 BLK A
J R WRIGHT

Acct #: 112010008000000000000

009765  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,940
2,060
5,000
5,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BOMAR MOLLY
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 2555

Parcel/Seq #: 3299/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1433 SEC 12 BLK A
M P STONE
OUT OF SE/4

Acct #: 112010009000000000000

001315  CO RD 12   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
2,110
4,110
4,110

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ZIEGLER TREY
9427 CR H
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2928

Parcel/Seq #: 3300/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000 4

 Map:

AB 38 SEC 45 BLK A
A&B

Acct #: 112010010000000000000

009427  CO RD H   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

2,000
192,310
194,310

35,574
158,736

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BURSON JIMMY
BOX 195
SILVERTON TX 79257-0195

Owner #: 377

Parcel/Seq #: 3301/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1393 SEC 18
BLK B-1
ANDERSON

Acct #: 112010011000000000000

001393  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
116,320
118,320
52,141
66,179

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BURSON DONNY
1100 CR 13
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 374

Parcel/Seq #: 3303/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 102 SEC 95
BLK B-1 BS&F
BS&F

Acct #: 112010012000000000000

001100  CO RD 13   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
103,010
105,010

46,316
58,694

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BRYAN DENNIS
8851 EAST FM 285
HAPPY TX 79042-0000

Owner #: 358

Parcel/Seq #: 3304/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LOT 127
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
109 W LOBO DR

Acct #: 112010013000000000000

000109  W LOBO DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

98,690
98,690
98,690

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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R & S FARMS LLC
5700 CR 423
GRANDVIEW TX 76050

Owner #: 6112

Parcel/Seq #: 3306/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 1155 SEC 24
BLK B-2
W A DICKERSON

Acct #: 112010016000000000000

009600  CO RD F   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,810
39,700
42,510
40,900

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCRIVNER RUTH ANN
1392 FM 657
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 2354

Parcel/Seq #: 3307/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1439 SEC 18 BLK A
E R THOMAS
OUT OF NW/4

Acct #: 112010017000000000000

001439  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
3,450
5,450
5,450

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COBB RANCH
STANNA NELSON
1202 12TH ST
CANYON TX 79015-4262

Owner #: 537

Parcel/Seq #: 3308/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1211 SEC 20
BLK B-3
A J MONTGOMERY

Acct #: 112010018000000000000

001211  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

750
5,410
6,160
6,160

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 3314/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1457 SEC 140
BLK M-10
J W KENT

Acct #: 112010019300000000000

001457  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

2,000
256,470
258,470
258,470

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WOODSIDE FAMILY PRO LLC
6335 GOLDEN GATE DR
YORBA LINDA CA 92886-0000

Owner #: 2893

Parcel/Seq #: 3316/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.5000

 Map:

AB 77 SEC 45
BLK B-1 BS&F
50[%] INT

Acct #: 112010020000000000000

000077  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

1,000
12,750
13,750
13,750

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GORDON JOSH
794 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1041

Parcel/Seq #: 3317/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 9.2000 1

 Map:

AB 107 SEC 5
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112010023000000000000

000794  HWY 207   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

5,280
113,110
118,390

610
117,780

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

TURNER MIKE & EMMA INVESTMENTS
MICHAEL TURNER
2675 HWY 207
TULIA TX 79088

Owner #: 2678

Parcel/Seq #: 3318/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.5700

 Map:

AB 1689 SEC 195
A1900 W H LEMONS
(W OF HIGHWAY)

Acct #: 112010025000000000000

001689  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,530
55,170
57,700
57,700

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

TURNER MIKE & EMMA INVESTMENTS
MICHAEL TURNER
2675 HWY 207
TULIA TX 79088

Owner #: 2678

Parcel/Seq #: 3319/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.9400

 Map:

AB 1179 SEC 138 BLK
M10 F M HYATT

Acct #: 112010025100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

1,180
1,180
1,180

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CURRY DON & ARLENE
254 CR 6
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 642

Parcel/Seq #: 3320/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

AB 1855 SEC 18
BLK B-4
N JASPER

Acct #: 112010026000000000000

001855  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

84,260
84,260
72,170

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVIS JAMES
PO BOX 423
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 682

Parcel/Seq #: 3321/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1701 SEC 14
BLK B-2
J T BRANNON

Acct #: 112010027000000000000

009986  CO RD F   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
59,070
61,070
61,070

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DEVIN KARLA
2104 CHIPPENDALE ST
COLLEGE STATION TX 77845-0000

Owner #: 709

Parcel/Seq #: 3323/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 139 SEC 25
BLK B-3 BS&F

Acct #: 112010030000000000000

000139  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

1,000
10,890
11,890
11,890

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KNIGHT JUSTIN
9557 CR A
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1438

Parcel/Seq #: 3324/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.6000 1

 Map:

AB 1455 SEC 18
BLK B-4
T N JASPER

Acct #: 112010031000000000000

009557  CO RD A   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

4,600
98,030

102,630
40,555
62,075

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

REED WENDELL
P O BOX 478
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2211

Parcel/Seq #: 3325/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 92 SEC 75
BLK B-1 BS&F
(NE/4)

Acct #: 112010032000000000000

001449  FM 3365   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

2,000
35,630
37,630

7,236
30,394

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

A-5 RANCH LIMITED LLC
1616 S KENTUCKY ST
STE B100
AMARILLO TX 79102-2224

Owner #: 3

Parcel/Seq #: 3326/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1134 SEC 12
BLK B-3
J P COPE

Acct #: 112010034000000000000

001134  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

750
65,080
65,830
47,100

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KITCHENS DELLA
10334 CRC
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1433

Parcel/Seq #: 3327/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1826 SEC 82
BLK B-1
JNO A CULPEPPER

Acct #: 112010036000000000000

001826  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

750
40

790
790

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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R & S FARMS LLC
5700 CR 423
GRANDVIEW TX 76050

Owner #: 6112

Parcel/Seq #: 3328/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1758 SEC 210
BLK G&M
C A PYEATT

Acct #: 112010037000000000000

009256  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
110,610
112,610
112,610

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HONEY JACE & LESLI
28748 STATE HWY 266
LA JUNTA CO 81050

Owner #: 6287

Parcel/Seq #: 3330/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 956 SEC 52
BLK B-3
THORNTON

Acct #: 112010039000000000000

000956  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
245,690
247,690
247,690

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FORBES DOUGLAS & ELAINE
1629 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 874

Parcel/Seq #: 3331/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 427 SEC 193
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 112010040000000000000

001629  HWY 207   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
93,680
95,680
38,522
57,158

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

FORBES DOUGLAS C JR
HCR 3 BOX 2
SILVERTON TX 79257-0802

Owner #: 875

Parcel/Seq #: 3332/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 24 NE/COR SEC 17
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112010041000000000000

009796  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
65,640
67,640
22,634
45,006

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BBK FARMS LLC
646 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 889

Parcel/Seq #: 3333/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 119 SEC 29
BLK B-2 AB&M

Acct #: 112010042000000000000

000499  FM 284   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,940
91,930
94,870
94,870

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PATTON JAMES ALAN
9632 FM 145
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2003

Parcel/Seq #: 3334/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.1000

 Map:

AB 117 N/2 N/2 SEC
25 BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112010043000000000000

009632  FM 145   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,890
253,310
256,200

20,260
235,940

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

FRANCIS DANNY MAC
599 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-9801

Owner #: 892

Parcel/Seq #: 3335/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1609 SEC 28
BLK B-2    DICKERSON
(HOMESTEAD)

Acct #: 112010044000000000000

000599  FM 284   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
38,470
40,470

8,216
32,254

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PATTON MARK
746 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-9712

Owner #: 2006

Parcel/Seq #: 3336/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 117 S/2 SEC 25
BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112010045000000000000

000746  FM 284   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
121,480
123,480
123,480

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PATTON MARK
746 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-9712

Owner #: 2006

Parcel/Seq #: 3337/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 8.6400

 Map:

AB 117 S/2 SEC 25
BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112010045100000000000

000117  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

16,120
8,080

850
24,200
16,970

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BARNETT LANNY KEITH
9453 CO RD A
SILVERTON TX 79257-5144

Owner #: 144

Parcel/Seq #: 3338/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 8.8500

 Map:

AB 12 SEC 23
BLK B-4 AB&M
8.85 ACRES

Acct #: 112010046000000000000

009453  CO RD A   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

5,140
131,810
136,950

45,870
91,080

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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CATO WYNTER
PO BOX 11
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 459

Parcel/Seq #: 3339/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.1700

 Map:

AB 1269 SEC 8 BLK A
M P STONE

Acct #: 112010047000000000000

001475  FM 3030   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

3,090
63,590

430
67,110
67,110

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
New Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

FORMAN MOLLY
1505 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 879

Parcel/Seq #: 3340/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000 17

 Map:

AB 1214 SE/4 SEC
198 BLK G&M
T J MORRIS

Acct #: 112010048000000000000

001505  HWY 207   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,750
99,280

102,030
613

101,417

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

GARVIN LANE B
P O BOX 254
SILVERTON TX 79257-0254

Owner #: 986

Parcel/Seq #: 3341/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 87 SEC 65
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112010049000000000000

000087  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
78,760
80,760
76,560

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAHAN LAND & CATTLE LP
1216 SIERRA DR
WOODWAY TX 76712-0000

Owner #: 1550

Parcel/Seq #: 3342/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 98  SEC 87
BLK B-1    BS&F

Acct #: 112010050000000000000

00   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
33,790
35,790
35,790

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GILL JOHN & WILMA LIVING TRUST
635 SPLIT RIDGE DRIVE
CANTON GA 30115

Owner #: 1014

Parcel/Seq #: 3343/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1127 SEC 24
BLK B-4
W H CLOYD   NW/4

Acct #: 112010051000000000000

000278  FM 378   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
116,100
118,100
33,136
84,964

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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GONZALES FRANCES
MARY VALDEZ
104 MAIN ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1034

Parcel/Seq #: 3344/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1479  SEC 54  BLK
B-1 CW AYERS  OUT OF
NW/CORNER OF SW/4

Acct #: 112010052000000000000

000950  FM 2464   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
16,470
18,470
18,470

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRABBE ALICE
1152 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1048

Parcel/Seq #: 3345/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
OUT OF NW/4

Acct #: 112010053000000000000

001152  HWY 207   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
116,830
118,830

1,534
117,296

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MULLINS DANE
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1862

Parcel/Seq #: 3346/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1380 SEC 4 BLK A
R A WATSON

Acct #: 112010055000000000000

001545  FM 3030   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
145,240
147,240

23,196
124,044

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

VERNON LINDA
PO BOX 494
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2754

Parcel/Seq #: 3347/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 25 SEC 19
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112010056000000000000

001227  HWY 207   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
36,300
38,300
38,300

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MONTEZ ANGEL & LEAH
233 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6063

Parcel/Seq #: 3348/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.0000 1

 Map:

AB 15 SEC 29
BLK B-4 AB&M

Acct #: 112010057000000000000

000233  FM 378   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,800
259,610
262,410
262,410

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HENDERSON FREEDA
1301 XENIA ST
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-4853

Owner #: 1177

Parcel/Seq #: 3349/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1754 SEC 30 BLK A
DAN MONTAGUE
NW/4

Acct #: 112010058000000000000

001754  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
25,810
27,810
27,810

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HILL RALPH & SYLVIA
PO BOX 235
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1223

Parcel/Seq #: 3350/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1172 SEC 52
BLK B-1
W B HILL NE/4

Acct #: 112010059000000000000

001172  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
6,860
8,860
8,860

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOLT REX  THETA LIVING TR
501 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-9405

Owner #: 1253

Parcel/Seq #: 3352/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1898 SEC 8
BLK B-2
J F KITCHENS

Acct #: 112010061000000000000

000501  HWY 207   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
117,830
119,830
25,417
94,413

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

LONG MICHAEL D
P O BOX 433
SILVERTON TX 79257-0433

Owner #: 1517

Parcel/Seq #: 3353/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 60.0000

 Map:

AB 105 SEC 1
BLK B-2 BS&F
E 120 AC OF N/2
1/2 INTEREST

Acct #: 112010064000000000000

000105  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

48,480
10,740
48,480
10,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LONG JAY
503 13TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1516

Parcel/Seq #: 3354/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 60.0000

 Map:

AB 105 SEC 1
BLK B-2 BS&F
E 120 AC OF N/2
1/2 INTEREST

Acct #: 112010064100000000000

000105  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

48,480
10,740
48,480
10,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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YOUNG RANCE
398 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2914

Parcel/Seq #: 3355/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 105 SEC 1
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112010065000000000000

000398  HWY 207   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,940
147,380
150,320

13,140
137,180

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CURRY MICHAEL
9382 CR F
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6062

Parcel/Seq #: 3356/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.6660

 Map:

AB 123 OUT E/2 SEC
37 BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 112010066000000000000

000123  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

13,330
124,100
137,430

25,100
112,330

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

KITCHENS BRANDON
4053 PITSCOTTIE CT
BARGERSVILLE IN 46106-8001

Owner #: 1432

Parcel/Seq #: 3359/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 85 SEC 61
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112010069000000000000

010334  CO RD C   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
42,280
44,280
44,280

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLEMMER JAMES RAY
1101 13TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-2598

Owner #: 529

Parcel/Seq #: 3361/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.4300

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
OUT OF NW/4

Acct #: 112010074000000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,350
54,010
56,360
11,846
44,514

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

TULE RANCH LP
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2668

Parcel/Seq #: 3365/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.3200

 Map:

AB 147 LAB 8 LGE 2
S J CSL

Acct #: 112010075300000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1 E2 

2,640
128,380
131,020
107,800

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 3367/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 63 SEC 17
BLK B-1 BS&F

Acct #: 112010077000000000000

000063  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
173,760
175,760
175,760

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOLT LANCE
9892 HWY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1252

Parcel/Seq #: 3368/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.1500

 Map:

AB 1948 SEC 18 BLK A
SB SMITH OUT NE/4

Acct #: 112010078000000000000

009892  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

6,510
193,970

9,000
209,480
209,480

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
New Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

GRABBE TRENTON CODEE
9449 CR H
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 1051

Parcel/Seq #: 3369/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.4800 4

 Map:

AB 38 SEC 45
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112010080000000000000

000038  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

1,200
56,980
58,180
17,068
41,112

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MARTIN GARY & RAMONA
1482 CO RD 1
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1579

Parcel/Seq #: 3370/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1146 SEC 72 BLK A
JOE CROSS

Acct #: 112010082000000000000

001146  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

1,000
30,600
31,600
31,600

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTIN NINA Z REVOCABLE
LIVING TRUST
P O BOX 1153
GRANDVIEW TX 76050-1153

Owner #: 1588

Parcel/Seq #: 3371/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1734 SEC 50 BLK A
W J DAVIS

Acct #: 112010083000000000000

009340  CO RD K   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
43,270
45,270
16,202
29,068

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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MAYFIELD ZANE DOUGLAS
9319 HWY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1665

Parcel/Seq #: 3373/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1703 SEC 208
BLK G&M
J B BRYANT

Acct #: 112010086000000000000

009325  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
158,540
160,540

75,261
85,279

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BROCK BEAU ADAM
1595 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 320

Parcel/Seq #: 3374/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000 1

 Map:

AB 1380 SEC 4 BLK A
R A WATSON

Acct #: 112010087000000000000

001597  CO RD 9   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
207,290
209,290

13,420
195,870

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MCCLURE OPAL HILL
FRED HILL
802 ORGAN TRAIL
CANYON TX 79015-0214

Owner #: 1677

Parcel/Seq #: 3375/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.0000

 Map:

AB 1924 SEC 70
BLK B-1 E C PUCKETT
OUT OF SW CORNER

Acct #: 112010088000000000000

010302  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

4,810
28,690
33,500
33,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUBBARD PHILLIP
PO BOX 775
SILVERTON TX 79257-0775

Owner #: 1279

Parcel/Seq #: 3376/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 41 SEC 51
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112010089000000000000

001199  FM 378   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,750
87,250
90,000
34,973
55,027

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PEVYTOE RICHARD & KAYLA
9307 HWY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6086

Parcel/Seq #: 3378/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.2100 1

 Map:

AB 282 E/2 SEC 213
BLK G&M
DS&E

Acct #: 112010091000000000000

009201  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

4,420
96,720

101,140
101,140

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WYATT GAIL
6208 MCCOY
AMARILLO TX 79109-0000

Owner #: 2898

Parcel/Seq #: 3380/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 284 SEC 199
BLK G&M DS&E

Acct #: 112010092000000000000

000284  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

750
11,870
12,620
12,620

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCWATERS DALE & PAT
888 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0722

Owner #: 1729

Parcel/Seq #: 3381/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1336 SEC 40 BLK A
JANE CROSS

Acct #: 112010093000000000000

000888  FM 284   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
56,170
58,170

4,774
53,396

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MONTAGUE LANELLE REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST
HALE CARRON
PO BOX 2029
KALAMA WA 98625

Owner #: 1819

Parcel/Seq #: 3382/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1326 SEC 22
BLK B-2
G W BURROWS

Acct #: 112010095000000000000

009647  CO RD C   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
97,270
99,270
95,780

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JOHN TRUE
PO BOX 75
SILVERTON TX 79257-0075

Owner #: 379

Parcel/Seq #: 3383/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1442 SEC 96
BLK B-1
WOODWARD

Acct #: 112010096000000000000

001442  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
123,860
125,860
121,880

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MANCIAZ ALBERT & MARIA
9249 FM 145
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1561

Parcel/Seq #: 3385/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1120 SEC 44
BLK B-2
J W CARR   SW/4
SW/4

Acct #: 112010099000000000000

000249  FM 145   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
90,090
92,090
21,280
70,810

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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MOORE LINDA
961 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0055

Owner #: 1829

Parcel/Seq #: 3386/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1870 SEC 38 BLK A
J N PITTS
S/2 OF SW/4

Acct #: 112010100000000000000

001870  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATTON MARY JANE
1111 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2007

Parcel/Seq #: 3387/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 41 SEC 51
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112010101000000000000

001111  FM 378   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
147,120
149,120

48,922
100,198

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PERKINS ROSE MARY
BOX 322
SILVERTON TX 79257-0322

Owner #: 2036

Parcel/Seq #: 3388/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.7000

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
(OUT OF NE/4)

Acct #: 112010102000000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

3,370
39,060

230
42,660

8,786
33,874

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PATTON JAMES ALAN
9632 FM 145
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2003

Parcel/Seq #: 3389/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1869 SEC 48 BLK A
R O PENNINGTON
SW/4

Acct #: 112010103000000000000

001869  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
40,620
42,620
42,620

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAMPLEY DWIGHT
P O BOX 74
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2174

Parcel/Seq #: 3391/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1479 SEC 54
BLK B-1   C W AYERS
(OUT OF E/2)

Acct #: 112010104100000000000

000930  FM 2464   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
145,550
147,550
147,550

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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REED GEORGE
9945 COUNTY RD L
SILVERTON TX 79257-0243

Owner #: 2204

Parcel/Seq #: 3392/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 1433 SE/4 SEC 12
BLK A A&B
M P STONE

Acct #: 112010108000000000000

009945  CO RD L   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,750
90,610
93,360

2,296
91,064

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

WHEELER BARRY
BOX 282
TURKEY TX 79261-0282

Owner #: 2840

Parcel/Seq #: 3393/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1803 SEC 46
BLK B-2
E T KOGER (W/2)

Acct #: 112010109000000000000

009103  CO RD F   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
79,390
81,390
79,360

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REYNOLDS DARRELL
946 CO RD 13
SILVERTON TX 79257-0522

Owner #: 2235

Parcel/Seq #: 3394/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 1307 SEC 14 BLK A
J R WRIGHT

Acct #: 112010110000000000000

009799  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

3,020
38,550
41,570
33,790

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SANDERS JANICE D'ANN
946 CR 13
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6310

Parcel/Seq #: 3394/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 1307 SEC 14 BLK A
J R WRIGHT

Acct #: 112010110000000000000

009799  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

3,020
38,550
41,570
33,790

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DICK & KIPPI
9350 CR JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 550

Parcel/Seq #: 3396/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 147 LAB 16-17 &
24-25
LGE 2 SJ CSL

Acct #: 112010112000000000000

002464  HWY 207   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
33,690
35,690
35,690

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MONTAGUE QUINTIN PAUL
1110 RIDGEWAY CIRCLE
RICHARDSON TX 75080

Owner #: 1823

Parcel/Seq #: 3397/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000 1

 Map:

AB 109 SEC 9
BLK B-2 BS&F
NE/4

Acct #: 112010115000000000000

000109  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
55,260
57,260
57,260

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FLORES ART
PO BOX 261
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 859

Parcel/Seq #: 3398/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1238 SEC 24
BLK B-1
H L O RIDDELL   W/2

Acct #: 112010116000000000000

010630  FM 145CT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
20,720
22,720
22,720

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH GERALD M
BOX 353
SILVERTON TX 79257-0353

Owner #: 2432

Parcel/Seq #: 3399/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.1000

 Map:

AB 1307 SEC 14 BLK A
J R WRIGHT

Acct #: 112010119000000000000

009751  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,200
116,340
118,540
25,227
93,313

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

JARRETT FRANCIS P
REVOCABLE LIVING TR
6689 ESR 41
ROPESVILLE TX 79358

Owner #: 1343

Parcel/Seq #: 3400/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1002 SEC 32
BLK B-2
J FRANCIS

Acct #: 112010120000000000000

001002  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
80,070

130,410
25,950

212,480
97,660

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRANNON BRENT
PO BOX 234
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 286

Parcel/Seq #: 3401/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 21 TR 1 SEC 11
BLK A
A&B CERT #66

Acct #: 112010121000000000000

410  1ST ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
106,330
108,330

27,351
80,979

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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HOLT KENT
561 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1251

Parcel/Seq #: 3402/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1898 SEC 8
BLK B-2
J F KITCHENS

Acct #: 112010122000000000000

000216   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
56,270
58,270

9,118
49,152

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

FUSTON JEFFREY
9253 FM 145
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 921

Parcel/Seq #: 3403/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 1745 SE/COR SEC
44 BLK B-2
S REBECCA ANSLEY

Acct #: 112010123000000000000

009253  FM145   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,940
111,370
114,310
18,107
96,203

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BRUNSON MARSHA
PO BOX 477
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6186

Parcel/Seq #: 3404/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.2200

 Map:

AB 1256 SEC 36 BLK A
PLES SKEEN

Acct #: 112010124000000000000

000876  CO RD 10   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

4,440
201,410
205,850
205,850

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WEST J T
401 CR 8
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2827

Parcel/Seq #: 3405/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1475 SEC 30
B-2 C E WELLS OUT OF
THE NE CORNER

Acct #: 112010125000000000000

009590  CO RD C   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
140,370
142,370

36,613
105,757

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

THOMAS LETICIA
4988 CO RD 3519
GREENVILLE TX 75402-0000

Owner #: 2606

Parcel/Seq #: 3406/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1760 SEC 14
BLK B-2
H N SMITH

Acct #: 112010126000000000000

009841  CO RD E   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
10,760
12,760
12,760

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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JOHNSON DERREL
BOX 64
SILVERTON TX 79257-0064

Owner #: 1365

Parcel/Seq #: 3407/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

SW/CORNER OF SW/4
AB 17 BLK A SEC 3
ARNOLD & BARRETT

Acct #: 112010127000000000000

001514  FM 3030   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
251,130
253,130

38,474
214,656

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

YOUNGQUIST GAYLON E
GDS FARMS
2406 N CO RD 1040
SHALLOWATER TX 79363-0000

Owner #: 2921

Parcel/Seq #: 3408/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 36 SEC 41
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112010129000000000000

009576  CO RD H   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
11,600
13,600
13,600

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WATSON JOE BOB ET UX ENHANCED 
LIFE ESTATE
WATSON CONSTANCE R VILLEMEZ
122 SOUTHVIEW TERRACE
SWEETWATER TX 79556

Owner #: 6250

Parcel/Seq #: 3409/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1110 SEC 4 BLK A
W H BROWN

Acct #: 112010130000000000000

001110  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
26,160
28,160
28,160

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WEAKS GARY
HCR 3 BOX 14
SILVERTON TX 79257-9803

Owner #: 2809

Parcel/Seq #: 3410/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 637.0000

 Map:

AB 285 SEC 211
BLK G&M DS&E

Acct #: 112010131000000000000

000285  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

570,020
116,080
570,020
116,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WEAKS GARY
HCR 3 BOX 14
SILVERTON TX 79257-9803

Owner #: 2809

Parcel/Seq #: 3412/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 285 SEC 211
BLK G&M DS&E

Acct #: 112010133000000000000

009200  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

3,870
119,640
123,510
123,510

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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WEAVER MAX
BOX 115
SILVERTON TX 79257-0115

Owner #: 2813

Parcel/Seq #: 3413/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 0.2500

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
OUT OF MID PART
25[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 112010134000000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

500
15,710
16,210
16,210

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COLEMAN VALETTRA ANN
DOUGLAS COLEMAN JR
15767 FM 1036
SHAMROCK TX 79079-0000

Owner #: 565

Parcel/Seq #: 3414/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 0.2500

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
OUT OF MID PART
25[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 112010134100000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

500
15,710
16,210
16,210

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ALEXANDER KARLA GAYLE
3424 62ND
LUBBOCK TX 79413-0000

Owner #: 31

Parcel/Seq #: 3415/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 0.2500

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
OUT OF MID PART
25[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 112010134110000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

500
15,350
15,850
15,850

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NANCE TINA
PO BOX 778
SILVERTON TX 79257-0115

Owner #: 1883

Parcel/Seq #: 3416/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 0.2500

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
OUT OF MID PART
25[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 112010134111000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

500
15,350
15,850
15,850

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCMULLEN GARY
P O BOX 655
SILVERTON TX 79257-0655

Owner #: 1714

Parcel/Seq #: 3417/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.5900

 Map:

AB 1930 SEC 52
BLK B-1 W B HILL
OUT OF SE/4

Acct #: 112010136000000000000

010464  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,550
82,150
84,700
11,068
73,632

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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REYNOLDS DARRELL
946 CO RD 13
SILVERTON TX 79257-0522

Owner #: 2235

Parcel/Seq #: 3424/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 101 SEC 93
BLK B-1 BS&F OUT OF
SW/4 & S/40 OF NW/4

Acct #: 112010139000000000000

000946  CO RD 13   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

2,940
102,250

450
105,640

35,183
70,457

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HUTSELL RICK
10100 CR 13
SILVERTON TX 79257-0005

Owner #: 1303

Parcel/Seq #: 3425/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.0000

 Map:

AB 102 SEC 95
BLK B-1 BS&F
OUT OF NW CORNER

Acct #: 112010140000000000000

010100  CO RD K   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

9,200
98,190

107,390
11,752
95,638

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ZIEGLER FAMILY TRUST
ZIEGLER ALMA LOIS
9802 CR F
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2924

Parcel/Seq #: 3426/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1351 SEC 14
BLK B-2
S P HUSS

Acct #: 112010141000000000000

009802  CO RD F   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
73,670
75,670
75,670

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PATTON ERIC
1250 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2002

Parcel/Seq #: 3427/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.3400

 Map:

AB 281 SEC 209
BLK G&M DS&E

Acct #: 112010142000000000000

001250  FM 378   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

4,190
210,160

6,180
220,530
220,530

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BAIRD JEALETA
1725 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 112

Parcel/Seq #: 3428/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.9000

 Map:

AB 16 SEC 1
BLK A  (SW/4)  A&B

Acct #: 112010145000000000000

010025  CO RD R   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

4,710
39,100
43,810
12,222
31,588

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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BAIRD JEALETA
1725 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 112

Parcel/Seq #: 3429/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 156.1000

 Map:

AB 16 SEC 1 BLK A
(SW/4) A&B

Acct #: 112010145010000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

131,960
22,860

131,960
22,860

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MOORE LINDA
961 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0055

Owner #: 1829

Parcel/Seq #: 3430/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.6000

 Map:

AB 1255 SEC 34 BLK A
PLES SKEEN OUT OF
N/2

Acct #: 112010146000000000000

001315  CO RD 13   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

4,080
67,660

2,000
73,740

8,175
65,565

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
New Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

GOSSETT VIRGIL
1406 KINGSROW
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 1044

Parcel/Seq #: 3431/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 15 SE/COR SE/4
SEC 29
BLK B-4 A&B

Acct #: 112010150000000000000

000207  FM 378   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
8,020

10,020
10,020

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MURPHY BRIAN
12550 WILD HORSE TRL
AMARILLO TX 79118-4518

Owner #: 1866

Parcel/Seq #: 3432/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

HOUSE  LOT 14
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
117 E PERALTA DR

Acct #: 112010151000000000000

000117  PERALTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

72,540
72,540
72,540

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MUNOZ ROBERTO
9741 CR F
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6034

Parcel/Seq #: 3433/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1709 5.83 AC OUT
SE/COR OF SW/4 SEC
16 BLK B-2
V R GARDNER

Acct #: 112010152000000000000

009741  CR F   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
90,920
92,920
24,060
68,860

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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GRAHAM RUBY
1255 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-5320

Owner #: 1057

Parcel/Seq #: 3435/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1159 SEC 210 BLK
FLETCHER

Acct #: 112010180000000000000

001255  FM 378   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
134,220
136,220

33,715
102,505

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BROOKS BILL
HCR 2  BOX 11
SILVERTON TX 79257-9208

Owner #: 322

Parcel/Seq #: 3436/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1448 OUT SW/4
SEC 6
BLK B-1 A T BROOKS

Acct #: 112010207000000000000

010825  HWY 256   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
92,240
94,240

9,456
84,784

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 3438/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 147 LAB 2 & N/2
LAB 9
LGE 2 S J CSL
100 INT

Acct #: 112010228130000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
405,240
407,240
407,240

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ARNOLD WALTER
BOX 713
SILVERTON TX 79257-0713

Owner #: 71

Parcel/Seq #: 3439/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1412 E/2 SEC 46
BLK B1 FOGERSON

Acct #: 112010229000000000000

010499  CO RD O   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
26,840
28,840
28,840

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUBBARD KATHI
PO BOX 775
SILVERTON TX 79257-0775

Owner #: 1277

Parcel/Seq #: 3440/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2400

 Map:

SE/PT
BLK 51 ARNOLD ADD

Acct #: 112010239000000000000

000051  ARNOLD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

180
180
180

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 476 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK TRUST
418 S POLK
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2266

Parcel/Seq #: 3441/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 79.2400

 Map:

AB 325 SEC 149
BLK M-10
DS&E

Acct #: 112010258000000000000

000325  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

57,450
2,600

57,450
2,600

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK TRUST
418 S POLK
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2266

Parcel/Seq #: 3442/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 17.0000

 Map:

AB 295 SEC 143
BLK M-10
DS&E

Acct #: 112010259000000000000

000295  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

14,000
690

14,000
690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTIN GARY & RAMONA
1482 CO RD 1
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1579

Parcel/Seq #: 3443/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.5500

 Map:

AB 1146 SEC 72 BLK A
JOE CROSS

Acct #: 112010259200000000000

001146  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,410
140,040
142,450
142,450

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK TRUST
418 S POLK
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2266

Parcel/Seq #: 3444/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 97.4000

 Map:

AB 1180 SEC 146
BLK M-10 BS&F
F M HYATT

Acct #: 112010264000000000000

001180  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

80,490
4,930

80,490
4,930

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GEORGE COLTON
408 E 13 TH
LITTLEFIELD TX 79339-0000

Owner #: 1004

Parcel/Seq #: 3446/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME - LOT 72
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
121 W MESQUITE

Acct #: 112010305000000000000

000121  W MESQUITE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

37,030
37,030
37,030

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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EDWARDS WILLIAM H & ELLEN
M TRUST
9399 CO RD JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 791

Parcel/Seq #: 3447/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 236 SEC 75
BLK M-10 BS&F

Acct #: 112010319000000000000

009399  CO RD JJJ   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
82,980
84,980
16,051
68,929

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MAHAN LAND & CATTLE LP
1216 SIERRA DR
WOODWAY TX 76712-0000

Owner #: 1550

Parcel/Seq #: 3453/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 6 SEC 11 BLK B-4
AB&M

Acct #: 112010395000000000000

006000  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

584,250
57,450

584,250
57,450

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STEPHENS BRANDON
104 8TH ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2505

Parcel/Seq #: 3455/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 13.5500

 Map:

AB 36 SEC 41 BLK A
A&B W/2NE/4
SEC 41 BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112010401400000000001

000036  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

12,200
1,160

12,200
1,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TULE RANCH FARMS INC
9691 TULE RANCH RD
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2666

Parcel/Seq #: 3456/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 177.0000

 Map:

ABS 147 SEC 3 LG 2Acct #: 112010416000000000000

000147  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

33,070
156,040

35,340
189,110
68,410

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LONG MICHAEL D
P O BOX 433
SILVERTON TX 79257-0433

Owner #: 1517

Parcel/Seq #: 3457/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 1922 OUT OF SE/4
OF SEC 16
BLK A Z G FOGERSON

Acct #: 112010419000000000000

001251  CO RD 9   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

3,870
72,890
76,760

9,462
67,298

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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CHERNEY JOHN &
VICTORIA
126 LOS LINGOS
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 486

Parcel/Seq #: 3458/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LT 22
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
126 E LOS LINGOS DR

Acct #: 112010422000000000000

000126  LOS LINGOS DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

119,770
10,700

130,470
130,470

Improvement NonHomesite: 
New Improvement 
NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FRANCIS BARRY G
646 FM 284
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 890

Parcel/Seq #: 3459/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 118 SEC 27
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112010425000000000000

000118  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
87,010
89,010
89,010

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES ROSS
PO BOX 521
SILVERTON TX 79257-0521

Owner #: 813

Parcel/Seq #: 3461/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1442 SEC 96 B-1
J B WOODARD OUT OF
NW/4

Acct #: 112010436000000000000

010133  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E2  

2,000
165,720
167,720

17,396
150,324

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

WHISTLING WINDS LLC
MR DARIN HALBLEIB
1907 CLUB VIEW DRIVE
AMARILLO TX 79124

Owner #: 6157

Parcel/Seq #: 3463/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1604 SEC 142
BLK G&M J W COWART

Acct #: 112010455000000000000

001270  CO RD 23   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
90,110
92,110
92,110

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMSON COLENE
7613 HWY 86
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 2870

Parcel/Seq #: 3465/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 246.2500

 Map:

AB 1615 SEC 92
BLK A-1900
M F HYATT

Acct #: 112010465000000000000

001615  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

228,470
23,370

228,470
23,370

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HOLLAND GARY & SUSAN
308 MESQUITE AVE
AMARILLO TX 79108-0000

Owner #: 1244

Parcel/Seq #: 3468/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

HOUSE  LOT 60
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
113 W PERALTA DR

Acct #: 112010494110000000000

000113  W PERALTA DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A4  

36,650
36,650
36,650

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOLLAND GARY & SUSAN
308 MESQUITE AVE
AMARILLO TX 79108-0000

Owner #: 1244

Parcel/Seq #: 3470/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BARN LOCATED ON LOT
60 CORONADO SHORES

Acct #: 112010494120000000000

000113  W PERALTA DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E4  

12,150
12,150
12,150

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TRIPLE B FARMS INC
BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 2660

Parcel/Seq #: 3471/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 83.1000

 Map:

AB 111 SEC 13
BLK B-2 BS&F

Acct #: 112010500000000000000

000111  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

76,460
7,680

76,460
7,680

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN DON
PO BOX 733
SILVERTON TX 79257-0733

Owner #: 338

Parcel/Seq #: 3473/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 142.0000

 Map:

AB 1855 SEC 18
BLK B-4
J N JASPER

Acct #: 112010515000000000000

001855  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

130,340
25,130

130,340
25,130

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WOOD GLORIA
5513 HARVARD
LUBBOCK TX 79416-0000

Owner #: 2881

Parcel/Seq #: 3474/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

HOUSE LOCATED ON
AB 1086 SEC 2
B-5 E L AYERS

Acct #: 112010535000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

30
30
30

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HAM BOBBY MAX
P O BOX 311
CROSBYTON TX 79322-0311

Owner #: 1109

Parcel/Seq #: 3475/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 66.6600

 Map:

AB 101 SEC 93
BLK B-1 BS&F
S/3 OF N/2

Acct #: 112010537000000000000

000101  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

53,620
11,790
53,620
11,790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MALONE KATHY
BLAKE POPE
605 S AYRSHIRE ST
CROSBYTON TX 79322-3217

Owner #: 1557

Parcel/Seq #: 3476/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1782 SEC 40
BLK B-3  E R RENTFRO
(HOMESTEAD  1 AC OUT
OF S 480 AC)

Acct #: 112010540000000000000

009355  CO RD CCC   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

1,000
56,350
57,350

8,603
48,747

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SWEATT CARLA SUE
501 13TH
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2562

Parcel/Seq #: 3477/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 26 SEC 21
BLK A A&B
OUT OF NE/4

Acct #: 112010541000000000000

000026  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
35,380
37,380
14,734
22,646

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

TEEPLE FARMS  LLC
PO BOX 477
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2590

Parcel/Seq #: 3479/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5000

 Map:

OFFICE BLDG
AB 1256 SEC 36 BLK A

Acct #: 112010551000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E3  

350
8,550
8,900
8,900

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 3480/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1231 SEC 34
BLK E-2
J A POOLE

Acct #: 112010557000000000000

001231  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

464,780
21,010

464,780
21,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MICKLER JESSE
117 W AGUILA DR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1777

Parcel/Seq #: 3481/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

CORONADO SHORES
LOTS 104 & 105
117 AQUILA DR

Acct #: 112010581100000000000

000117  AQUILA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

68,520
68,520
68,520

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MYERS JIMMY
506 BRAIDFOOT ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-2578

Owner #: 1876

Parcel/Seq #: 3482/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

JNO A CULPEPPER
SEC 82 BLOCK B-1

Acct #: 112010980000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

1,870
200

1,870
200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 3483/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.6700

 Map:

AB 347 SEC 39
BLK E2
DS&E RR

Acct #: 112010986000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

1,960
519,350

33,700
521,310

35,660

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MATTHEWS TIM
9341 CR I
SILVERTON TX 79257-9801

Owner #: 1640

Parcel/Seq #: 3484/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 40 SEC 49
BLK A A&B

Acct #: 112010987000000000000

009341  CO RD I   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
54,350
56,350
30,899
25,451

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ELDREDGE RAYMOND
11460 HILL COUNTY CIRCLE
PONDER TX 76259-0000

Owner #: 794

Parcel/Seq #: 3488/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME - LOT 21
CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY
128 E LOS LINGOS DR

Acct #: 112090234500000000000

000128  LOS LINGOS DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

39,300
39,300
11,865
27,435

Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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TEEPEE CATTLE LLC
PO BOX 282
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2589

Parcel/Seq #: 3489/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1822 SEC 10
BLK B-1
SARAH J ASKEY

Acct #: 112090287010000000000

001822  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
163,580
165,580
165,580

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TEEPEE CATTLE LLC
PO BOX 282
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2589

Parcel/Seq #: 3490/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 19.0000

 Map:

AB 1822 SEC 10
BLK B-1
SARAH J ASKEY

Acct #: 112090287011000000000

001822  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

89,560
17,770

1,860
107,330

91,420

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DICK & KIPPI
9350 CR JJJ
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 550

Parcel/Seq #: 3491/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 1229 SEC 148
BLK M-10
J E PIETZSCH

Acct #: 112090317100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

3,500
397,990
401,490

2,790
398,700

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BYARD RYAN
14701 S WESTERN ST
AMARILLO TX 79118-2264

Owner #: 397

Parcel/Seq #: 3493/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

CORONADO SHORES
LTS 78 & 79
PERSONAL PROPERTY

Acct #: 112090366870000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

37,030
37,030
37,030

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GEORGE COLTON
408 E 13 TH
LITTLEFIELD TX 79339-0000

Owner #: 1004

Parcel/Seq #: 3494/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LT 168 CORONADO SHORES
PERSONAL PROPERTY

Acct #: 112090366880000000000

000188  N MACKENZIE RD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

30,360
30,360
30,360

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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TOMLINSON TOM
DIXON DUWARD
PO BOX 52
ELIDA NM 88116-0000

Owner #: 2645

Parcel/Seq #: 3495/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE LOCATED ON
LOTS 80-81 CORONADO
SHORES

Acct #: 112090368730000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

29,970
29,970
29,970

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RUCKER PATSY
JUSTIN RUCKER
PO BOX 442
WHITE DEER TX 79097-0000

Owner #: 2302

Parcel/Seq #: 3498/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LOT 62 BLK 1 VALLEY
VIEW

Acct #: 120000103000000000000

000811  COTTONWOOD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

4,000
74,430
78,430
78,430

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRIS VAHID
199 CR 313
JASPER TX 75951-0000

Owner #: 1840

Parcel/Seq #: 3499/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0505

 Map:

S 44 OF EAST 50
LOT 19

Acct #: 120000174600000000000

000106  1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,540
7,840
9,380
9,380

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF QUITAQUE
P O BOX 427
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0427

Owner #: 505

Parcel/Seq #: 3500/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1148

 Map:

LOT 19 BLK 1 OTQAcct #: 120000174610000000000

000106  1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

1,750
7,840
9,590

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF QUITAQUE
P O BOX 427
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0427

Owner #: 505

Parcel/Seq #: 3501/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.5826

 Map:

LOTS 1-6 & 13-16
VALLEY VIEW
PARK

Acct #: 120000198000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

22,780
22,780

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DAVIDSON JIMMY DON
PO BOX 117
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 669

Parcel/Seq #: 3504/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

E/2 LTS 1-3 BLK 33
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001701000000000000

000317  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HARMON REX
PO BOX 331
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0331

Owner #: 1144

Parcel/Seq #: 3505/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 1-3 BLK 9
OT QUITAQUE
1-9-1*3

Acct #: 120001702000000000000

000210 N 4TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
101,330
103,580

27,944
75,636

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

IBARRA RUDY
BISON CAFE
PO BOX 55
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1308

Parcel/Seq #: 3506/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1377

 Map:

N/80' LTS 1-3 BLK 1
OT QUITAQUE
1-1-1*3

Acct #: 120001703000000000000

000106  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

2,630
2,630
2,630

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

IBARRA RUDY
BISON CAFE
PO BOX 55
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1308

Parcel/Seq #: 3507/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3271

 Map:

S/70' LTS 1-2-3  ALL
OF LT 4  BLK 1
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001704000000000000

000116  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

6,130
41,690
47,820
47,820

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FARLEY V WENDELL
PO BOX 212
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6094

Parcel/Seq #: 3508/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0330 1

 Map:

LTS 4-6 BLK 9
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001705000000000000

000200 N 4TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

4,500
51,210
55,710
55,710

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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A & J ASSESTS LLC
75 COLUMBIA AVE
CEDARHURST NY 11516

Owner #: 6096

Parcel/Seq #: 3509/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3889

 Map:

E21' OF LT 6 ALL OF
7-10 BLK 26 OT
QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001706000000000000

000117 E MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

4,240
80,450
84,690
84,690

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HINOJOSA NARCISCO
11489 HIGHWAY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1235

Parcel/Seq #: 3510/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LT 9 E/3 OF
LOTS 10-12 BLK 9 OTQ
1-9-9

Acct #: 120001709000000000000

000306  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
57,480
58,980
16,251
42,729

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

POLK MARY TRUST
MARY POLK TRUSTEE
2409 VERSAILLES
CEDAR PARK TX 78613-4734

Owner #: 2105

Parcel/Seq #: 3512/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3874

 Map:

E/112.5' LTS 4-6
BLK 33
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001711000000000000

000316  ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,690
19,390
21,080
21,080

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF QUITAQUE
P O BOX 427
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0427

Owner #: 505

Parcel/Seq #: 3514/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LOTS 5-8 BLK 1 OTQAcct #: 120001713000000000000

000120 W MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

3,500
21,830
25,330

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FARLEY V WENDELL
PO BOX 212
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6094

Parcel/Seq #: 3515/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.7714 1

 Map:

LTS 1-3 & E/2 LT 4
BLK 21
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001714000000000000

000314  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

3,260
118,080
121,340
121,340

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FOWLER PEGGY BRANNON
310 ANDERSON ST
BOX 95
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0095

Owner #: 887

Parcel/Seq #: 3516/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3874

 Map:

ALL LT 7 & E/2 LT 8
W 37.5; LOTS 4-6
BLK 33 OTQ

Acct #: 120001715000000000000

000310  ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,690
29,180
30,870
30,870

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ALLEN MARK
PO BOX 125
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 34

Parcel/Seq #: 3517/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3306

 Map:

W/2 LT 4 & ALL LT 5
BLK 21
OT QUITAQUE
1-21-4 5

Acct #: 120001716000000000000

000308  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
29,890
32,140
32,140

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ORTIZ FAMILY TRUST
PO BOX 21
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6177

Parcel/Seq #: 3518/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2204

 Map:

LT 7 BLK 21
QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001717000000000000

000306  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

750
73,200
73,950
73,950

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

TIBBETTS CARL B
P O BOX 10662
HILO HI 96720-0000

Owner #: 2618

Parcel/Seq #: 3519/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

W 2/3 LTS 10-11-12
BLK 9
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001718000000000000

000300  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAMILTON DONNA/ROLAND
P O BOX 502
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0502

Owner #: 1116

Parcel/Seq #: 3520/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

W/2 LTS 8 & ALL OF 9
BLK 33 OTQ

Acct #: 120001719000000000000

000308  ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
26,040
27,170
27,170

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BOWLES WAYNE
PO BOX 830878
RICHARDSON TX 75083-0000

Owner #: 264

Parcel/Seq #: 3521/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4304

 Map:

LTS 9-13 BLK 1
OT QUITAQUE
1-1-9*13

Acct #: 120001720000000000000

000126  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

5,000
27,810
32,810
32,810

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAMSEY CAROL
14551 MACARTHUR TRAIL
AMARILLO TX 79118

Owner #: 2179

Parcel/Seq #: 3522/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3306

 Map:

LT 8 & S/2 LT 9
BLK 21 OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001721000000000000

000300  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,440
111,010
112,450
112,450

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WATSON BOBBY
PO BOX 116
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2801

Parcel/Seq #: 3523/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

W/2 (75') LTS 13-15
BLK 9
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001722000000000000

000301 N 3RD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
86,540
88,790
88,790

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ORTIZ GRACE
PO BOX 28
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1947

Parcel/Seq #: 3524/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 14 BLK 1
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001723000000000000

000136  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,280
6,690
7,970
7,970

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEAL CIRILDO JR
PO BOX 954
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0092

Owner #: 1467

Parcel/Seq #: 3525/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 33
OT QUITAQUE
1-33-10*12

Acct #: 120001724000000000000

000211 S 3RD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
62,600
64,850
64,850

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RAMSEY CAROL
14551 MACARTHUR TRAIL
AMARILLO TX 79118

Owner #: 2179

Parcel/Seq #: 3526/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3306

 Map:

N/2 LT 9 & ALL LT
10 BLK 21
OT QUITAQUE
1-21-9 10

Acct #: 120001725000000000000

000405 N 3RD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

1,440
1,380
2,820
2,820

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COOK MICHAEL
8402 BEAR TREE CIRCLE
SAN ANTONIO TX 78255

Owner #: 6178

Parcel/Seq #: 3527/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583 1

 Map:

E/2 LTS 13-15 W20 OF
LT 16 BLK 9 OTQ

Acct #: 120001726000000000000

000303  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
31,070
33,320
33,320

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COFFEE MILL
DONNA HAMILTON
PO BOX 502
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6130

Parcel/Seq #: 3528/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 15 BLK 1
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001727000000000000

000138  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,250
29,560
30,810
30,810

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCOGGINS CAROLYN
BOX 187
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2347

Parcel/Seq #: 3530/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3306

 Map:

E/2 LTS 1-3 BLK 22
OT QUITAQUE
1-22-1*3

Acct #: 120001728000000000000

000214 E JAGO ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
51,140
52,270
10,373
41,897

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HAWKINS CHESTER LOSEY
PO BOX 103
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6080

Parcel/Seq #: 3531/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 16 BLK 1
OT QUITAQUE
1-1-16

Acct #: 120001729000000000000

000140  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,250
460

1,710
1,710

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BRISCOE COUNTY AND
CITY OF QUITAQUE
BOX 153
SILVERTON TX 79257-0153

Owner #: 312

Parcel/Seq #: 3532/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

E/50' LTS 13-15 &
ALL LT 16
BLK 33 OT QUITAQUE
1-33-13*15 16

Acct #: 120001730000000000000

000305  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

1,250
1,250

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MYERS KAY
BOX 455
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0455

Owner #: 1878

Parcel/Seq #: 3533/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3306

 Map:

W/2 LTS 1-3 BLK 22
OT QUITAQUE
1-22-1*3

Acct #: 120001731000000000000

000212  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,130
1,130
1,130

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PRICE TOMMY
PRICE DARLENE
175 HAYDEN ST
NEW HOPE AL 35760-0000

Owner #: 2133

Parcel/Seq #: 3534/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2204

 Map:

LT 4 BLK 22
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001732000000000000

000210  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

750
13,670
14,420
14,420

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

POINTER FAYE
PO BOX 261
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0261

Owner #: 2095

Parcel/Seq #: 3535/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4362

 Map:

LTS 5-6 BLK 22
OT QUITAQUE
1-22-5*6
HALL CO CAP 9020

Acct #: 120001733000000000000

000208  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
22,650
24,150

4,480
19,670

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

IRWIN ANN
PO BOX 202
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1316

Parcel/Seq #: 3536/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

E30' OF 16 ALL OF 17
& 18 OTQ

Acct #: 120001734000000000000

000311  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
67,730
69,980

6,616
63,364

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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MCCASLIN DAVID & LAURI
PO BOX 578
RYE CO 81069

Owner #: 5990

Parcel/Seq #: 3537/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

2/3 LTS 13-15
BLK 33
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001735000000000000

000303  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MITCHELL BEAU
142 MAIN ST
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6261

Parcel/Seq #: 3539/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 17 BLK 1
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001738000000000000

000142  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,250
43,490
44,740
44,740

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAMILTON DONNA
PO BOX 502
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0502

Owner #: 1115

Parcel/Seq #: 3540/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3306

 Map:

W/2 LOTS 7-9 BLK 22
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001739000000000000

000202  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,880
23,800
26,680
26,680

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PAYNE JAMES D
305 WILSON
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2013

Parcel/Seq #: 3541/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 17-18 BLK 33
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001740000000000000

000309  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
14,410
15,910

7,401
8,509

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
BOX 540
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0540

Owner #: 845

Parcel/Seq #: 3542/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 18 BLK 1
OT QUITAQUE
1-1-18

Acct #: 120001741000000000000

000144  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,250
19,470
20,720
20,720

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PAYNE JAMES O'BRIAN
6205 SOUTH RANCH ROAD
HARPER TX 78631

Owner #: 6021

Parcel/Seq #: 3543/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

W/2 LTS 1-3 BLK 33
OT QUITAQUE
(WAS C TORRES HOUSE)

Acct #: 120001742000000000000

000313  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
8,610

10,860
10,860

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HERRINGTON PATSY
KIM EUDY
121 LIDO ST
LAKEWAY TX 78734-5195

Owner #: 1200

Parcel/Seq #: 3544/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6887

 Map:

LTS 1-4 BLK 10
OT QUITAQUE
1-10-1*4

Acct #: 120001743000000000000

000217  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

3,000
178,130
181,130
181,130

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

COMANCHERO CANYONS MUSEUM
PO BOX 402
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 574

Parcel/Seq #: 3545/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0331

 Map:

LOTS 1-4 & N 25 OF 5
BLOCK 34
OTQ

Acct #: 120001744000000000000

000202 S 3RD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

4,500
1,170
5,670

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PAYNE ALTON
PO BOX 81
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2009

Parcel/Seq #: 3547/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3306

 Map:

E/2 LTS 7-9 BLK 22
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001746000000000000

000204  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,880
17,050
19,930
19,930

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

EGGLESTON SCARLETT
PO BOX 64
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6052

Parcel/Seq #: 3548/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000 16

 Map:

LTS 5-6 BLK 10
OT QUITAQUE
MOBILE HOME ONLY

Acct #: 120001748000000000000

000218  JONES QUITAQUE TX  

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

M1  

66,590
66,590
66,590

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CHURCH OF CHRIST
207 WILSON
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 496

Parcel/Seq #: 3549/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LOT 18
BLOCK 34
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001749000000000000

000211  WILSON QUITAQUE TX 79255 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

750
750

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF QUITAQUE
P O BOX 427
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0427

Owner #: 505

Parcel/Seq #: 3550/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 20 BLK 1
OT QUITAQUE
SOLD TO CITY 8-15-89

Acct #: 120001750000000000000

000108  1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

1,750
19,010
20,760

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STARK MARY & BOBBY MAX ET
PO BOX 311
CROSBYTON TX 79322-0000

Owner #: 2496

Parcel/Seq #: 3551/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

S/2 LT 21 BLK 1
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001751000000000000

000110  1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

880
880
880

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ORTIZ DELORES
TREVINO LYNETTE
PO BOX 612
WINNIE TX 77665

Owner #: 1944

Parcel/Seq #: 3552/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 7-9 BLK 34
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001752000000000000

000208  ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
23,490
25,740
25,740

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF QUITAQUE
P O BOX 427
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0427

Owner #: 505

Parcel/Seq #: 3553/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

N/2 LT 21 BLK 1
OT QUITAQUE
1-1-21

Acct #: 120001753000000000000

000125  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

880
880

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BW GAS & CONVENIENCE
RETAIL LLC
2301 EAGEL PARKWAY
FORT WORTH TX 76117-0000

Owner #: 396

Parcel/Seq #: 3554/1

Agent: 11 - Ryan LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5533

 Map:

65' STRIP W/SIDE LT
1 & LTS 1-4 BLK 25

Acct #: 120001754000000000000

115  MAIN QUITAQUE TX 79255 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

5,950
111,660
117,610
117,610

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

POWELL RANDY
902 WEST HOUSTON STREET
FLOYDADA TX 79235

Owner #: 2114

Parcel/Seq #: 3555/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 22-23 BLK 1
OT QUITAQUE
1-1-22*23

Acct #: 120001755000000000000

000121  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MERRELL WARREN LEE
P O BOX 488
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0488

Owner #: 1762

Parcel/Seq #: 3557/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 34
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001757000000000000

000000  2ND & ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
103,700
105,950
105,950

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

GREEN RANDA
11820 HWY 86
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 1063

Parcel/Seq #: 3558/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LT 7 & 8 & 9
BLK 10
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001758000000000000

000208  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
52,580
54,830
54,830

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

IBARRA RUDY
BISON CAFE
PO BOX 55
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1308

Parcel/Seq #: 3560/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4304

 Map:

LTS 5-9 BLK 25
OT QUITAQUE
1-25-5*7

Acct #: 120001761000000000000

000023  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

4,380
4,380
4,380

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MORRISON JACK &
CHARLES RAMSEY
P O BOX 297
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0297

Owner #: 1843

Parcel/Seq #: 3561/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

W/100'LTS 15 & N 25'
W/100' LOT 14 BLK 34
OT QUITAQUE
1-34-13*15

Acct #: 120001763000000000000

000201 S WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
7,610
8,740
8,740

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REED BARBARA
673 CR 162
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2201

Parcel/Seq #: 3562/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

W/100' S/2 25' LT 14
W/100' LOT 13
OT QUITAQUE
1-34-13*15

Acct #: 120001763100000000000

000201 S 2ND   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,130
1,130
1,130

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF QUITAQUE
P O BOX 427
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0427

Owner #: 505

Parcel/Seq #: 3563/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6887

 Map:

LTS 24-27 BLK 1Acct #: 120001764000000000000

000101  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

3,000
8,000

11,000
0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HENSON JANICE
PO BOX 294
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 1189

Parcel/Seq #: 3565/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

E/50' LTS 13 14 15
BLK 34
OT QUITAQUE
1-34-13*15

Acct #: 120001766000000000000

000205  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
6,990
9,240
9,240

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAMILTON ROLAND
PO  BOX 502
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0502

Owner #: 1121

Parcel/Seq #: 3566/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LTS 10-11 BLK 25
OT QUITAQUE
1-25-10*11

Acct #: 120001767000000000000

000027  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,750
17,810
19,560
19,560

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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VALDEZ DAVID
BOX 163
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0163

Owner #: 2702

Parcel/Seq #: 3567/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

ALL LTS 10-12 BLK 10
OT QUITAQUE
1-10-10*12

Acct #: 120001768000000000000

000204  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
26,090
28,340

5,207
23,133

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HENSON JANICE
PO BOX 294
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 1189

Parcel/Seq #: 3568/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 16-17 BLK 34
OT QUITAQUE
1-34-16 17

Acct #: 120001769000000000000

000207  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
64,500
66,000
66,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CHURCH OF CHRIST
207 WILSON
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 496

Parcel/Seq #: 3569/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.0992

 Map:

ALL OF BLOCK 35
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001770000000000000

000104  1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

13,500
13,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

QUITAQUE FIRST BAPTIST
110 MORRIS
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2143

Parcel/Seq #: 3570/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

ALL OF LOT
13 S/2 OF 14 BLK 10
OTQ

Acct #: 120001771000000000000

000207 N 2ND   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

2,250
62,260
64,510

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KELLEY LESLIE
PO BOX 32
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 1404

Parcel/Seq #: 3571/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1377

 Map:

E/100' LT 1 & N/10'
OF E/100' LT 2 BLK36
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001772000000000000

000200 S 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,200
42,780
43,980

3,347
40,633

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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HERRINGTON PATSY
KIM EUDY
121 LIDO ST
LAKEWAY TX 78734-5195

Owner #: 1200

Parcel/Seq #: 3572/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1928

 Map:

STRIP W S/2 BLK 1
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001773000000000000

000010  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

900
900
900

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SANTOS GARCIA ELIZABETH
PO BOX 13
TURKEY TX 79261

Owner #: 6083

Parcel/Seq #: 3573/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2640

 Map:

S/40' E/100' LT 2 &
E/100' OF
LT 3 BLK 36 OT QUITA
1-36-2 3

Acct #: 120001774000000000000

000202 S 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,600
54,690
56,290

6,599
49,691

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BINGHAM DOUG/DONNA
TAYLOR
1615 BRYAN PLACE #16
AMARILLO TX 79102-0000

Owner #: 220

Parcel/Seq #: 3574/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2066

 Map:

60X140' STRIP W OF
N/2 BLK 1  OTQ

Acct #: 120001776000000000000

000109  GEISLER DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

900
900
900

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RENO SANDRA
PO BOX 104
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2226

Parcel/Seq #: 3575/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583 1

 Map:

LT 15 & N/2 LT 14
BLK 10
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001777000000000000

000211 N 2ND   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
96,320
97,450
97,450

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CITY OF QUITAQUE
P O BOX 427
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0427

Owner #: 505

Parcel/Seq #: 3576/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6887

 Map:

LOTS 16-18
BLK 10 OTQ

Acct #: 120001778000000000000

000209  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

3,000
28,000
31,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 497 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

CATHEY JAMES
3417 60TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79413-5405

Owner #: 456

Parcel/Seq #: 3577/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 4-6 BLK 36
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001779000000000000

000208 S 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
18,100
20,350
20,350

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CATHEY JAMES
3417 60TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79413-5405

Owner #: 456

Parcel/Seq #: 3578/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 4-6 BLK 36
OT QUITAQUE
HOUSE LOCATED ON LOT

Acct #: 120001779100000000000

000208 S 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
32,200
34,450
34,450

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MOTT BILLY & BONNIE
1912 FM 2800
JASPER TX 75951-0000

Owner #: 1848

Parcel/Seq #: 3579/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4304

 Map:

LTS 1-2 & N/40' LT
3 BLK 11
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001780000000000000

000208 N 2ND   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,880
29,030
30,910
30,910

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVIS GARRETT
P O BOX 511
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 681

Parcel/Seq #: 3580/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.1019

 Map:

ALL OF 7-9
BLK 36

Acct #: 120001782000000000000

000116 W ANDERSON QUITAQUE TX 79255 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

4,050
93,570
97,620
97,620

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HAMILTON ROLAND
PO  BOX 502
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0502

Owner #: 1121

Parcel/Seq #: 3581/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1148

 Map:

E/100' LT 4 BLK 11
OT QUITAQUE
1-11-4

Acct #: 120001784000000000000

000204 N 2ND   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,000
23,940
24,940
24,940

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MOTT BILLY & BONNIE
1912 FM 2800
JASPER TX 75951-0000

Owner #: 1848

Parcel/Seq #: 3582/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LTS 1-2 BLK 2
OT QUITAQUE
1-1-1*2

Acct #: 120001785000000000000

000100  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

2,500
15,770
18,270
18,270

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FARLEY RANDY
PO BOX 382
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6078

Parcel/Seq #: 3583/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3788

 Map:

W 10' OF LOTS  10-12
40' STRIP W OF
S/2 BLK 36 OT QUITAQ

Acct #: 120001786000000000000

120  ANDERSON ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,670
5,280
6,950
6,950

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VALDES FIDEL & SUSAN
BOX 381
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2698

Parcel/Seq #: 3584/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LOT 12 BLK 25 OT
QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001787000000000000

000033  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

880
1,960
2,840
2,840

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOHNSON EDWINA
1025 CANARY COURT
NORTHLAKE TX 76226-0386

Owner #: 1368

Parcel/Seq #: 3585/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 13 BLK 25
OT QUITAQUE
1-25-13

Acct #: 120001788000000000000

000035  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,250
2,190
3,440
3,440

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MOTT BILLY & BONNIE
1912 FM 2800
JASPER TX 75951-0000

Owner #: 1848

Parcel/Seq #: 3586/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1033

 Map:

LT 3 & W/5' LT 4
BLK 2
OT QUITAQUE
1-2-3*4

Acct #: 120001789000000000000

000106  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,070
13,220
14,290
14,290

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GIBSON TERI
PO BOX 192
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1009

Parcel/Seq #: 3588/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 14 BLK 25
OT QUITAQUE
1-25-14

Acct #: 120001790000000000000

000037  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,250
1,250
1,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOY WILLIAM C. & ALICIA L.
PO BOX 1
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6240

Parcel/Seq #: 3589/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2066

 Map:

60' STRIP W OF N/2
BLK 36
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001791000000000000

000201  GEISLER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

900
900
900

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GUY ALICE
263 ANDORRA LN
HOUSTON TX 77015

Owner #: 1089

Parcel/Seq #: 3590/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2296

 Map:

E/100' LTS 5-6
BLK 11
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001792000000000000

000116  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
13,540
15,040
13,800

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MOTT BILLY & BONNIE
1912 FM 2800
JASPER TX 75951-0000

Owner #: 1848

Parcel/Seq #: 3591/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1550

 Map:

E/20' OF 4 ALL OF 5
BLK 2
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001793000000000000

000108  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,580
11,260
12,840
12,840

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIGG KAROL LYNN DBA
KOUNTRY KORNER
PO BOX 480
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0480

Owner #: 2080

Parcel/Seq #: 3592/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4821

 Map:

LTS 1-3 BLK 1
GRUNDY
(KOUNTRY KORNER)

Acct #: 120001794000000000000

000400  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

5,250
36,630
41,880
41,880

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 500 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

CAPROCK COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019

Owner #: 6058

Parcel/Seq #: 3593/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LOT 6 BLK 2
OT QUITAQUE
1-2-6

Acct #: 120001795000000000000

000112  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

880
45,210
46,090
46,090

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GUY ALICE
263 ANDORRA LN
HOUSTON TX 77015

Owner #: 1089

Parcel/Seq #: 3594/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2342

 Map:

W/50' LTS 4-5-6 &
E/18' LT 7
BLK 11 OT QUITAQUE
1-11-4*7

Acct #: 120001796000000000000

000114  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,520
13,000
15,520
15,520

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOY WILLIAM C. & ALICIA L.
PO BOX 1
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6240

Parcel/Seq #: 3595/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583 1

 Map:

W/2 (75') LTS 13-15
BLK 36
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001798000000000000

115 W WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
162,970
165,220
165,220

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CLARK  CODY
PO BOX 143
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 516

Parcel/Seq #: 3596/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LTS 4-5 BLK 1
GRUNDY

Acct #: 120001799000000000000

000410  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
26,530
28,030

4,222
23,808

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ORTIZ JOE
OLIVER ORTIZ
1315 VERNON STREET
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 1950

Parcel/Seq #: 3597/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 7 BLK 2
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001800000000000000

000114  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

880
5,860
6,740
6,740

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GIBSON TERI
PO BOX 192
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1009

Parcel/Seq #: 3598/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LTS 15-16 BLK 25
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001801000000000000

000039  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

2,500
9,970

12,470
12,470

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CASTILLO ROLAND
PO BOX 531
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6056

Parcel/Seq #: 3599/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

W/32' LT 7  ALL LT
8 & E/18'
LT 9 BLK 11 OT QUITA
1-11-7*9

Acct #: 120001802000000000000

000110  JONES QUITAQUE TX 79255 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
9,470

10,970
10,970

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GIBSON TERI
PO BOX 192
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1009

Parcel/Seq #: 3601/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LTS 17-18 BLK 25
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001804000000000000

000043  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

2,500
11,860
14,360
14,360

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR JEREMY
PO BOX 506
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2582

Parcel/Seq #: 3602/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4017

 Map:

LTS 6-7 & W/2 LT 8
BLK 1
GRUNDY
7-1-7 8

Acct #: 120001805000000000000

000414 E MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

4,380
109,610
113,990
113,990

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CAPROCK COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019

Owner #: 6058

Parcel/Seq #: 3603/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LTS 8-9 BLK 2
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001806000000000000

000116  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,750
12,010
13,760
13,760

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SKINNER MERTON WALTER
P O BOX 58
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0058

Owner #: 2415

Parcel/Seq #: 3604/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

E/2 LTS 13-15 BLK 36
OT QUITAQUE
1-36-13*15

Acct #: 120001807000000000000

000117 W WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
22,630
23,760
23,760

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

METHODIST CHURCH
411 W 3RD
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1768

Parcel/Seq #: 3605/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6887

 Map:

LOTS 19 20 21 22
BLOCK 25  OTQ
(CHURCH BUILDING)

Acct #: 120001808000000000000

000110 N 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

3,000
87,020
90,020

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HARDIN DEDRA
26300 LEYVON LANE
CANYON TX 79015-0000

Owner #: 1138

Parcel/Seq #: 3606/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

W/32' LT 9 & E/18'
LTS 10-11-12
BLK 11 O T QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001809000000000000

000104  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,730
33,990
36,720
36,720

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KENDALL TRAVIS & LINDA
1441 CO RD 121
FLOMOT TX 79234-2033

Owner #: 1408

Parcel/Seq #: 3607/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LT 10 BLK 2
OT QUITAQUE
1-2-10

Acct #: 120001810000000000000

000118  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

890
7,750
8,640
8,640

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VALDES FIDEL & SUSAN
BOX 381
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2698

Parcel/Seq #: 3608/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 23-24 BLK 25
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001811000000000000

000120 W WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
40,780
42,280
42,280

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CRUZ MIGUE & LAURA VALDEZ
PO BOX 24
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 633

Parcel/Seq #: 3609/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

E/2 LT 8 & ALL LT 9
BLK 1
GRUNDY

Acct #: 120001813000000000000

00100 N 5TH STREET QUITAQUE TX 79255 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,630
56,030
58,660

5,457
53,203

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

KELL NOLEN
P O BOX 372
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1400

Parcel/Seq #: 3610/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2066

 Map:

LT 16 & W 10' LT 17
BLK 36
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001814000000000000

0119 W  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,200
17,850
19,050

825
18,225

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CAPROCK COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019

Owner #: 6058

Parcel/Seq #: 3611/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LOT 11& 12 BLK 2 OTQAcct #: 120001815000000000000

000120  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,750
11,370
13,120
13,120

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VALDES FIDEL & SUSAN
BOX 381
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2698

Parcel/Seq #: 3612/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

E 50' LTS 25-27
BLK 25
SERIAL # 7913 A
PFS0740467

Acct #: 120001816000000000000

000118 W WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PROCTOR LOWELL W
PO BOX 337
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 2135

Parcel/Seq #: 3614/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

LT 10 -13  & E/2 14
GRUNDY

Acct #: 120001817000000000000

000417  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

3,380
87,280
90,660

4,426
86,234

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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KAMY REAL PROPERTY TR
PO BOX 50593
DENTON TX 76206-0593

Owner #: 1394

Parcel/Seq #: 3616/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3730

 Map:

LOTS 14 15
BLOCK 1
RHODERICK

Acct #: 120001820000000000000

000409  NORTHRIDGE DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

B1  

1,880
4,500
6,380
6,380

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KELL NOLEN
P O BOX 372
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1400

Parcel/Seq #: 3618/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2238

 Map:

E/40' LT 17 & W/25'
LT 18
BLK 36 OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001822000000000000

000121 W WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

980
18,620
19,600
19,600

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VALDES FIDEL & SUSAN
BOX 381
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2698

Parcel/Seq #: 3619/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

C/50' LTS 25-27
BLK 25
OT QUITAQUE
1-25-25*27

Acct #: 120001823000000000000

000116 W WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SKINNER MERTON WALTER
P O BOX 58
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0058

Owner #: 2415

Parcel/Seq #: 3620/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

W/3 (50) LTS 25-27
BLK 25   OT QUITAQUE
1-25-25*27

Acct #: 120001824000000000000

000112 W WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

750
2,150
2,900
2,900

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVIS GARRETT
P O BOX 511
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 681

Parcel/Seq #: 3622/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LTS 15-16 BLK 2
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001826000000000000

134 W MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,790
3,520
5,310
5,310

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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METHODIST CHURCH
411 W 3RD
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1768

Parcel/Seq #: 3623/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

W50' OF 1-3  E/2 OF
18 BLK 36
(PARSONAGE)

Acct #: 120001827000000000000

000125 W WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

1,130
88,100
89,230

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CASTILLO ARNOLD
PO BOX 91
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0091

Owner #: 448

Parcel/Seq #: 3624/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1928

 Map:

60' STRIP ON W SIDE
OF LTS 25-27  BLK 25
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001828000000000000

000110 W WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

900
21,870
22,770
22,770

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CASTILLO ARNOLD
PO BOX 91
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0091

Owner #: 448

Parcel/Seq #: 3625/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

STORAGE LOCATED ON
60' STRIP ON W SIDE
OF LOTS 25-27 BLK 25
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001828100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

2,190
2,190
2,190

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PROCTOR WADE
PO BOX 337
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0337

Owner #: 2136

Parcel/Seq #: 3626/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4017

 Map:

LTS W/2 14 ALL 15 16
GRUNDY
7-1-13 14

Acct #: 120001829000000000000

000413  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

1,880
4,550
6,430
6,430

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GIBSON BROOKE & SPENCER GRIMES
103 MAIN ST
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6182

Parcel/Seq #: 3629/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1148 1

 Map:

N/100' LTS 1-2
BLK 26 {LIVING AREA}
OT QUITAQUE
1-26-1 2

Acct #: 120001831100000000000

000101  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,500
91,930
94,430
94,430

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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KAMY REAL PROPERTY TR
PO BOX 50593
DENTON TX 76206-0593

Owner #: 1394

Parcel/Seq #: 3631/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4775

 Map:

LOTS 16 AND 17
BLOCK 1
RHODERICK

Acct #: 120001833000000000000

000411  NORTHRIDGE DR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

B1  

2,400
7,290
9,690
9,690

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BEARD CINDY DBA
BEAUTY SHOP
554 CO RD 25
QUITAQUE TX 79255-4502

Owner #: 168

Parcel/Seq #: 3632/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0868

 Map:

LT 3 & W/2' LT 4
BLK 26
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001834000000000000

000105  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

950
27,490
28,440
28,440

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PROCTOR WADE
PO BOX 337
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0337

Owner #: 2136

Parcel/Seq #: 3633/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LTS 17-18 BLK 1
GRUNDY

Acct #: 120001835000000000000

000400  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,500
16,500
18,000
18,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TEEGARDIN EMILY & PAUL
PO BOX 233
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2588

Parcel/Seq #: 3634/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0739

 Map:

23' LT 4 BLK 26
OT QUITAQUE
1-26-4

Acct #: 120001836000000000000

000107  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

810
7,180
7,990
7,990

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TEEGARDIN EMILY & PAUL
PO BOX 233
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2588

Parcel/Seq #: 3636/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0932

 Map:

LT 5 & W/4' LT 6
BLK 26
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001838000000000000

000111 E MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,020
22,500
23,520
23,520

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 507 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

MYERS KAY
BOX 455
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0455

Owner #: 1878

Parcel/Seq #: 3637/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0574

 Map:

LOT 11
S 25'X50' LOT 12
BLK 26 OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001840000000000000

000123 E MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

1,760
600

2,360
2,360

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MERRELL WARREN LEE
P O BOX 488
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0488

Owner #: 1762

Parcel/Seq #: 3638/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.9000

 Map:

ALL BLK 6 GRUNDYAcct #: 120001841000000000000

000000 E MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

2,610
2,610
2,610

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ANGELES MARIA L
608 CHERRYDALE DR
MONTICELLO IN 47960-2315

Owner #: 54

Parcel/Seq #: 3639/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2686

 Map:

S/90' LTS 1-2  E
/30' OF S/90'
LT 3 BLK 1 RHODERICK

Acct #: 120001842000000000000

000414 N 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,950
50,030
51,980
51,980

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMALLWOOD PHILLIP
PO BOX 232
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6006

Parcel/Seq #: 3640/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

S/2 LTS 1-2 BLK 5
GRUNDY

Acct #: 120001843000000000000

000201  5TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
30,810
32,310
32,310

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MORRIS GEOFFREY & STACIE
PO BOX 19291
AMARILLO TX 79114-0000

Owner #: 1839

Parcel/Seq #: 3641/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4545

 Map:

W/132' LTS 10-12
BLK 11
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001844000000000000

100  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
100,190
102,440

41,110

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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ANGELES MARIA L
608 CHERRYDALE DR
MONTICELLO IN 47960-2315

Owner #: 54

Parcel/Seq #: 3642/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1998

 Map:

N/2 LTS 1 & 2  W
/20' LT 3 &
E/30' N/2 LT 3 BLK 1
RHODERICK

Acct #: 120001845000000000000

000027  MCBRIDE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVIS GARRETT
P O BOX 511
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 681

Parcel/Seq #: 3643/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LTS 17-18 BLK 2
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001846000000000000

000134  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,790
39,830
41,620
41,620

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MERRELL WARREN LEE DBA
MERRELL FOOD
BOX 488
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0488

Owner #: 1763

Parcel/Seq #: 3644/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

N/60' LT 12 & ALL
LTS 13-18
BLK 26 OTQ

Acct #: 120001847000000000000

000133 E MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

6,130
51,190
57,320
57,320

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRISCOE COUNTY
PO BOX 153
SILVERTON TX 79257-0153

Owner #: 309

Parcel/Seq #: 3645/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5904

 Map:

LOTS 7-9
BLOCK 1
RHODERICK

Acct #: 120001848000000000000

000011  MCBRIDE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

1,840
1,260
3,100

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAGWELL BRANDON
207 1ST ST
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 102

Parcel/Seq #: 3646/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3134

 Map:

LT 13  S25' LT 14 &
S 75' OF
W 32' LT 16 BLK 11
OT QUITAQUE  1-11-13

Acct #: 120001849000000000000

000207 N 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,610
29,330
30,940

7,546
23,394

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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MERRELL WARREN & MARIA
BOX 488
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0488

Owner #: 1761

Parcel/Seq #: 3648/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

E/2 OF LOTS 19-21
BLOCK 26

Acct #: 120001852000000000000

000108 S 2ND   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,130
1,130
1,130

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GIBSON TERI
PO BOX 192
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1009

Parcel/Seq #: 3649/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

N/2 LTS 1-2 BLK 5
GRUNDY
7-5-1 2

Acct #: 120001853000000000000

000211  5TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,040
1,040
1,040

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAILBOX  LIVING TRUST
4002 AVE S
GALVESTON TX 77550-0000

Owner #: 1552

Parcel/Seq #: 3651/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

N25' OF 14  N75' OF
W32' OF 16  ALL OF
15 BLK 11 OTQ
1-11-14 15

Acct #: 120001854100000000000

000211 N 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
26,900
28,030
28,030

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MERRELL MARIA
BOX 486
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1760

Parcel/Seq #: 3653/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2870

 Map:

LTS 19-21 BLK 2
OT QUITAQUE
1-2-19*20

Acct #: 120001857000000000000

000108  2ND   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,250
21,710
22,960
22,960

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HATTER BRUCE
PO BOX 151
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6202

Parcel/Seq #: 3654/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LTS 3-4 BLK 5
GRUNDY

Acct #: 120001859000000000000

000508  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,000
67,890
68,890
68,890

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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LEE RUTH
P.O. BOX 189
CLARENDON TX 79226-0189

Owner #: 1487

Parcel/Seq #: 3655/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

E/18' LT 16 & W/32'
LT 17  BLK 11   OTQ

Acct #: 120001860000000000000

000107  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

750
30,830
31,580
31,580

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CASTILLO ARNOLD
PO BOX 91
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0091

Owner #: 448

Parcel/Seq #: 3656/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 22-23 BLK 2
OT QUITAQUE
1-2-22*23

Acct #: 120001861000000000000

000111  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
26,940
28,440
28,440

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CASTILLO RICHARD
PO BOX 272
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 455

Parcel/Seq #: 3657/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

STORAGE ONLY
OT QUITAQUE
1-2-22*23

Acct #: 120001861100000000000

000111  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

10,080
10,080
10,080

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR DON RAY
4202 SAN JACINTO AVE
AMARILLO TX 79106-0000

Owner #: 2578

Parcel/Seq #: 3658/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2388

 Map:

LT 18 BLK 1
RHODERICK
3-1-18

Acct #: 120001862000000000000

000410 N 1 ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

800
40,980
41,780

785
40,995

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MERRELL WARREN LEE
P O BOX 488
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0488

Owner #: 1762

Parcel/Seq #: 3659/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.8000

 Map:

LTS 5-15 BLK 5
GRUNDY

Acct #: 120001863000000000000

000000 E MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,620
1,620
1,620

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WORD HAROLD D & CHERYL
PO BOX 120
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6282

Parcel/Seq #: 3660/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

W/2 OF LOTS 19-21
BLOCK 26

Acct #: 120001864000000000000

000110 E WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

1,130
15,800
16,930
16,930

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

GADDIS DORCAS
2522 ORANGE STREET
AMARILLO TX 79107

Owner #: 6104

Parcel/Seq #: 3661/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2388

20 Map:

LT 19 BLK 1
RHODERICK
3-1-19

Acct #: 120001865000000000000

000408 N 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,200
46,600
47,800
47,800

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KENDALL TRAVIS & LINDA
1441 CO RD 121
FLOMOT TX 79234-2033

Owner #: 1408

Parcel/Seq #: 3662/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 24 BLK 2
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001866000000000000

000109  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

750
29,920
30,670
30,670

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GIBSON GUS JR
TERRY GIBSON
BOX 192
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1007

Parcel/Seq #: 3663/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4821

 Map:

LTS 16-18 BLK 5
GRUNDY
7-5-16*18

Acct #: 120001867000000000000

000211  5TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
23,930
25,430
25,430

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAMILTON DONNA/ROLAND
P O BOX 502
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0502

Owner #: 1116

Parcel/Seq #: 3664/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 18 BLK 11
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001868000000000000

000111  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

750
18,520
19,270
19,270

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BRITTAIN MELBA
JUDY BRADLEY
526 CARL COURT
LEWISVILLE TX 75057-0000

Owner #: 318

Parcel/Seq #: 3665/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2388

 Map:

LT 20 BLK 1
RHODERICK

Acct #: 120001869000000000000

000406 N 1ST QUITAQUE TX  

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,200
47,770
48,970
48,970

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ROYS VERA
MARK ROYS
1216 5TH STREET
ABERNATHY TX 79311-0000

Owner #: 2300

Parcel/Seq #: 3666/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

LT 1 & W/2 LT 2
BLK 2 GRUNDY ADD OTQ

Acct #: 120001870000000000000

000400  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,130
1,130
1,130

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ MELINDA ANN
1303 6TH AVE
CANYON TX 79015-0014

Owner #: 1611

Parcel/Seq #: 3667/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1343

 Map:

LT 21 BLK 1
RHODERICK
3-1-21

Acct #: 120001871000000000000

000405 N 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

450
17,720
18,170
18,170

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRISCOE CO
(STRUCK OFF PROPERTY
BOX 153
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 304

Parcel/Seq #: 3669/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 1 BLK 12
OT QUITAQUE
1-12-1

Acct #: 120001873000000000000

000210 N 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

750
750

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CELIS VICTOR & ROSA
BOX 34
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 466

Parcel/Seq #: 3670/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

E/2 LT 2 & ALL LT 3
BLK 2
GRUNDY
7-2-2 3

Acct #: 120001876000000000000

000404  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
30,160
31,290

9,512
21,778

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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SCOGGINS WILLIE
MARY WEEKS
PO BOX 11
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0187

Owner #: 2351

Parcel/Seq #: 3671/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.8931

 Map:

LTS 10 - 13 BLK 1
RHODERICK

Acct #: 120001877000000000000

407  TUNNEL ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

4,280
54,500
58,780
58,780

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF QUITAQUE
P O BOX 427
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0427

Owner #: 505

Parcel/Seq #: 3672/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 2 BLK 12
OT QUITAQUE
1-12-2

Acct #: 120001878000000000000

000208  1ST N   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

750
750

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KELLEY KEVIN
817 PHEASANT RUN AVE
DUMAS TX 79029-5357

Owner #: 1401

Parcel/Seq #: 3674/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 3 BLK 12
OT QUITAQUE
1-12-3

Acct #: 120001880000000000000

000206 N 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,000
18,650
19,650
19,650

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIERCE DENA J
P O BOX 2
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2062

Parcel/Seq #: 3675/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1928

 Map:

LT 4 & W/10' LT 5
BLK 2
GRUNDY
7-2-4 5

Acct #: 120001882000000000000

000408  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

900
30,930
31,830

9,473
22,357

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CASTILLO ARNOLD
PO BOX 91
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0091

Owner #: 448

Parcel/Seq #: 3676/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.8609

 Map:

LTS 4-9 BLK 12
OT QUITAQUE
1-12-5*8

Acct #: 120001883000000000000

120  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

3,750
56,610
60,360

7,037
53,323

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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SMITH ISAAC S
P.O. BOX 124
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 2434

Parcel/Seq #: 3678/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165 1

 Map:

ALL LOTS 22-24
BLK 26 OTQ

Acct #: 120001885000000000000

000106  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
59,070
61,320

4,523
56,797

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SPERRY ALETA
410 JONES
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2482

Parcel/Seq #: 3680/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2893

 Map:

E/40' LT 5 & ALL LT
6 BLK 2
GRUNDY

Acct #: 120001887000000000000

000410  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,350
63,580
64,930
28,177
36,753

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SMITH ISAAC S
P.O. BOX 124
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 2434

Parcel/Seq #: 3681/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0287

 Map:

E/55' LT 25 & E/55'
OF S/25'
OF LT 26 BLK 26
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001888000000000000

000104  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

380
1,140
1,520
1,520

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVIDSON JIMMY DON
PO BOX 117
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 669

Parcel/Seq #: 3682/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LT 1 & LT 2
BLK 2
HAWKINS 9-2-1 2

Acct #: 120001889000000000000

000207 S 4th   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
55,120
56,620
56,620

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CASTILLO ARNOLD
PO BOX 91
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0091

Owner #: 448

Parcel/Seq #: 3684/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5372

 Map:

LTS 10-11 & W/60'
S/SIDE
BLK 12 OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001891000000000000

000201 N GEISLER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

2,400
1,010
3,410
3,410

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SMITH ISAAC S
P.O. BOX 124
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 2434

Parcel/Seq #: 3685/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2428

 Map:

W/95' LTS 25-26
S/40' LT 27
& N/25 OF E/55 LT 26
BLK 26  O T QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001892000000000000

000107 S 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,730
5,590
7,320
7,320

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CAVAZOS GUSTAVO & ODILIA
1302 65TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79412-0000

Owner #: 460

Parcel/Seq #: 3686/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4133

 Map:

LTS 12-13 & 50' STR
W LT 12
BLK 12 OT QUITAQUE
1-12-12 13

Acct #: 120001893000000000000

000207  GEISLER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,000
15,410
17,410
17,410

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

QUITAQUE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 
CORP
PO BOX 427
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 5988

Parcel/Seq #: 3687/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0459

 Map:

S/40' OF LOTS 1-2
BLOCK 26
OTQ

Acct #: 120001894000000000000

000111  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

1,750
520

2,270
0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DILL TOMMY & POWELL DONNA
PO BOX 152
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0152

Owner #: 719

Parcel/Seq #: 3688/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 1 2 & 3 BLK 27
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001895000000000000

000201  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

2,630
21,280
23,910
23,910

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF QUITAQUE
P O BOX 427
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0427

Owner #: 505

Parcel/Seq #: 3690/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LOTS 25-26 BLK 2 OTQAcct #: 120001897000000000000

000111  1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

5,360
37,780
43,140

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SMALLWOOD PHILLIP
PO BOX 232
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6006

Parcel/Seq #: 3691/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5372

 Map:

LTS 14-15 & 60'STRIP
W OF 14-15 BLK 12
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001898000000000000

000209  GEISLER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

2,400
3,550
5,950
5,950

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF QUITAQUE
P O BOX 427
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0427

Owner #: 505

Parcel/Seq #: 3692/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LOT 27 BLK 2 OTQAcct #: 120001899000000000000

000111  1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

1,750
116,830
118,580

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SPERRY ALETA
410 JONES
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2482

Parcel/Seq #: 3693/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

LT 7 & W/2 LT 8
BLK 2
GRUNDY
7-2-7 8

Acct #: 120001900000000000000

000412  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,130
1,130
1,130

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARZA RUBEN
1806 W OLMOS
SAN ANTONIO TX 78201-0000

Owner #: 998

Parcel/Seq #: 3696/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 16-17 BLK 12
OT QUITAQUE
1-12-16 17

Acct #: 120001902000000000000

000019  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
4,500
6,000
6,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VALDES JESSICA
235 MAIN STREET
QUIATAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2706

Parcel/Seq #: 3697/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 4-9 BLK 27
OT QUITAQUE
ONE STOP GAS SHOP
1-27-7*9

Acct #: 120001903000000000000

000215  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

5,250
12,230
17,480
17,480

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MAYFIELD DANNY
12002 UPTON AVE
LUBBOCK TX 79424-0000

Owner #: 1654

Parcel/Seq #: 3698/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6428

 Map:

LOTS 3-6
BLK 2
HAWKINS
9-2-2*6

Acct #: 120001904000000000000

000111 S 4TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

4,000
90,560
94,560
94,560

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ROSENBAUM JUDY
PO BOX 452
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0277

Owner #: 2288

Parcel/Seq #: 3699/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 18 BLK 12
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001906000000000000

000021  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

750
7,290
8,040
8,040

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SHANNON HAILEY
PO BOX 134
QUITAQUE TX 73644

Owner #: 6193

Parcel/Seq #: 3700/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.1437

 Map:

STRIP SOUTH BLK 2
HAWKINS (BLK 3)
9-3

Acct #: 120001907000000000000

000303 S 4TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

7,130
7,130
6,480

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SHANNON HAILEY
PO BOX 134
QUITAQUE TX 73644

Owner #: 6193

Parcel/Seq #: 3701/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME LOCATED
ON BLOCK 3 SOUTH
STRIP HAWKINS

Acct #: 120001907100000000000

304  4TH ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

M1  

72,190
72,190
72,190

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VILLARREAL JUAN
313 MAIN ST
QUITAQUE TX 79255-2000

Owner #: 2763

Parcel/Seq #: 3702/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 1 & N/2 LT 2
BLK 13
OT QUITAQUE
1-13-1 2

Acct #: 120001908000000000000

000310 N 1ST  ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

750
18,300
19,050
19,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 518 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

CAVAZOS ESMIRALDA
225 MAIN ST
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 461

Parcel/Seq #: 3703/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 10-12 BLK 27
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001909000000000000

000221  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,630
14,500
17,130
17,130

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RCJ REAL PROPERTIES LLC
4604 PARNELL
PLANO TX 75024-0000

Owner #: 2189

Parcel/Seq #: 3704/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

E/2 LT 8 & ALL LT 9
BLK 2
GRUNDY
7-2-8 9

Acct #: 120001910000000000000

000416  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
53,570
54,700
54,700

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ JIMMY
PO BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0014

Owner #: 1605

Parcel/Seq #: 3705/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LT 2 & ALL LT 3
BLK 13
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001911000000000000

000308 N 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
32,610
33,740
33,740

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRISCOE COUNTY
PO BOX 153
SILVERTON TX 79257-0153

Owner #: 309

Parcel/Seq #: 3706/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.8750

 Map:

UNPLATTED EAST
TR 1

Acct #: 120001912000000000000

000800 E HGY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

2,720
13,650
16,370

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRUNDY ROY
PO BOX 623
MATADOR TX 79244-0623

Owner #: 1082

Parcel/Seq #: 3707/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LTS 10-11 BLK 2
GRUNDY
7-2-10 11

Acct #: 120001913000000000000

000415  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
13,010
14,510
14,510

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HODGES BENJAMIN
GUSTAVO SANTOS
3123 S BIVINS
AMARILLO TX 79103

Owner #: 6012

Parcel/Seq #: 3708/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 13-15 BLK 27
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001914000000000000

000231  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,630
36,540
39,170
39,170

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VALDES JESSICA & RAYMUNDO
CARMONA
235 MAIN
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2708

Parcel/Seq #: 3709/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 16-18 BLK 27
OT QUITAQUE
1-27-16*18

Acct #: 120001915000000000000

000235  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,630
39,600
42,230
42,230

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MARTINEZ RENE
JIMMY
PO BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1623

Parcel/Seq #: 3710/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 4 BLK 13
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001916000000000000

000304 N 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

750
6,300
7,050
7,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OBEIDIN DONALD & PAMELA
PO BOX 351
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 1925

Parcel/Seq #: 3711/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 12-13 BLK 2
GRUNDY

Acct #: 120001917000000000000

409  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
5,720
7,220
7,220

Land NonHomesite: 
New Improvement 
NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN ROBERT WILLIAM
P O BOX 115
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0115

Owner #: 343

Parcel/Seq #: 3713/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LTS 14 & 15 BLK 2
GRUNDY

Acct #: 120001917100000000000

000407  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
34,450
35,950

1,437
34,513

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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LEWIS ISAAC
PO BOX 42
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1497

Parcel/Seq #: 3714/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

LT 16 & E/2 LT 17
BLK 2
GRUNDY
7-2-16 17

Acct #: 120001921000000000000

000403  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
44,970
46,100
37,017

9,083

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PURCELL ROGER
216 WILSON
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 2141

Parcel/Seq #: 3715/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583 1

 Map:

E/2 LTS 19-21 BLK 27
OT QUITAQUE
1-27-19*21

Acct #: 120001922000000000000

000216  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
72,020
74,270
74,270

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HAWKINS CHESTER LOSEY
PO BOX 103
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6080

Parcel/Seq #: 3716/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 0.1148

 Map:

LT 5 & E 100' LT 6 BLK 13
OT QUITAQUE
1-13-5 6

Acct #: 120001923000000000000

000300 N 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

570
570
570

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GASS JAKE
CESAR & SHAREE GARCIA
PO BOX 175
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 999

Parcel/Seq #: 3717/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

W/2 LT 17 & ALL LT
18 BLK 2
GRUNDY
7-2-17 18

Acct #: 120001925000000000000

000401  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
47,650
48,780
48,780

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MORALES J GUADALUPE ETAL.,
PO BOX 193
TURKEY TX 79261

Owner #: 6204

Parcel/Seq #: 3718/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

W/2 LTS 19-21 BLK 27
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001926000000000000

000214  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
46,150
48,400
48,400

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MESSER JIMMY
BOX 152
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0152

Owner #: 1764

Parcel/Seq #: 3719/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4098

 Map:

1 LT & 1/2 OF A LOT
IN 7 BLK 1 MILLER AD
(WAS TANT & HULSEY)
1/2 AC SEC 28 BLK 3

Acct #: 120001927000000000000

000410  TUNNELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

2,800
2,800
2,800

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KENDALL JACOB
PO BOX 133
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6091

Parcel/Seq #: 3720/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444 1

 Map:

BLOCK 3 GRUNDY
LTS 1-2
(WAS EDDIE ROYS)

Acct #: 120001928000000000000

000400  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
58,140
59,640
59,640

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CAP ROCK TELEPHONE COOP
KROLL
PO BOX 2629
ADDISON TX 75001-0000

Owner #: 420

Parcel/Seq #: 3721/1

Agent: 10 - Kroll LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 22 & E/2 LT 23
BLK 27
OT QUITAQUE
1-27-22*23

Acct #: 120001929000000000000

000210  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

J4  

2,250
36,630
38,880
38,880

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

RAMOS RAMIRO
BOX 144
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0144

Owner #: 2171

Parcel/Seq #: 3723/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3926

 Map:

ALL 7-8 E14' OF 9
BLK 13 OTQ

Acct #: 120001931000000000000

000020  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,710
22,420
24,130

3,350
20,780

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ORTIZ GRACE
PO BOX 28
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1947

Parcel/Seq #: 3724/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4993

 Map:

W/2 LOT 23 LOT 24 &
E/2 LOTS 25-27
BLK 27 OT QUITAQUE
1-27-25*27

Acct #: 120001932000000000000

000204  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,180
72,550
74,730
16,452
58,278

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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TRI-COUNTY MEALS
KAY CALVERT
BOX 421
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2657

Parcel/Seq #: 3725/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4304

 Map:

LTS 1-5 BLK 3
OT QUITAQUE
1-3-1*5

Acct #: 120001933000000000000

000200  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

4,460
171,590
176,050

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TRI-COUNTY MEALS
KAY CALVERT
BOX 421
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2657

Parcel/Seq #: 3726/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0430

 Map:

W/2 OF 6 BLK 3
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001934000000000000

000210  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

440
440

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BARRIOS FRANCISCO
1451 CO RD 6
TULIA TX 79088-0332

Owner #: 158

Parcel/Seq #: 3727/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

W36' OF 9 ALL 10-12
BLK 13 OTQ

Acct #: 120001935000000000000

000014  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
19,300
21,550
21,550

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF QUITAQUE
P O BOX 427
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0427

Owner #: 505

Parcel/Seq #: 3728/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 9-14 BLK 3
OT QUITAQUE
1-3-9*14

Acct #: 120001936000000000000

000216  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

5,250
35,440
40,690

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CORGILL ROY ETAL
PO BOX 8466
MIDLAND TX 79708

Owner #: 6048

Parcel/Seq #: 3729/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.5100

 Map:

TRACTS IN MILLER
ADDN
6-1-6 8*15

Acct #: 120001938000000000000

000409  TUNNELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

700
700
700

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SMITH TONY & MOLLY
PO BOX 205
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6060

Parcel/Seq #: 3730/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2732

 Map:

85' STRIP W/SIDE
BLK 13
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001939000000000000

000022  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,280
1,280
1,280

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VALDEZ DAVID
BOX 163
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0163

Owner #: 2702

Parcel/Seq #: 3731/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2732

 Map:

60' STRIP W/SIDE
BLK 13
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001939100000000000

000403  GEISLER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,280
1,280
1,280

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH TONY & MOLLY
PO BOX 205
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6060

Parcel/Seq #: 3732/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.8609

 Map:

LTS 13-17 BLK 13
OT QUITAQUE
1-13-13*17

Acct #: 120001941000000000000

000309  GEISLER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A2  

3,250
145,350
148,600
148,600

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

VILLARREAL JUAN
313 MAIN ST
QUITAQUE TX 79255-2000

Owner #: 2763

Parcel/Seq #: 3733/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 18 BLK 13
OT QUITAQUE (1-13-18

Acct #: 120001942000000000000

000023  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

500
500
500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCWILLIAMS KRISTY
PO BOX 297
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1743

Parcel/Seq #: 3734/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1860

 Map:

W/90' LTS 25-27
BLK 27
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001943000000000000

000200  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,350
44,030
45,380
15,349
30,031

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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DAVIDSON JAMES M
BOX 534
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0534

Owner #: 668

Parcel/Seq #: 3735/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2025

 Map:

70'X126' LT 5
BLK 2 MILLER
6-2-5

Acct #: 120001944000000000000

000000  4TH ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

1,050
200

1,250
1,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OBEIDIN DONALD & PAMELA
PO BOX 351
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 1925

Parcel/Seq #: 3736/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

LT 3 & W/2 LT 4
BLK 3
GRUNDY
7-3-3 4

Acct #: 120001945000000000000

000404  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
22,750
23,880
23,880

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAMILTON RANDEL ETAL
BOX 156
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0156

Owner #: 1120

Parcel/Seq #: 3737/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 1-6 BLK 28
OT QUITAQUE
1-28-1*6

Acct #: 120001947000000000000

000301  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

5,250
98,890

104,140
104,140

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JEMISON JOEY
1700 SANDY LANE
WEATHERFORD TX 76088-0000

Owner #: 1353

Parcel/Seq #: 3738/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 15-18 BLK 3
OT QUITAQUE
1-3-15*18

Acct #: 120001950000000000000

000234  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

3,570
3,570
3,570

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OBEIDIN DONALD & PAMELA
PO BOX 351
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 1925

Parcel/Seq #: 3739/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

E/2 LT 4 & ALL LT 5
BLK 3
GRUNDY
7-3-4 5

Acct #: 120001951000000000000

000408  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
44,560
45,690
45,690

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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VILLARREAL JUAN
313 MAIN ST
QUITAQUE TX 79255-2000

Owner #: 2763

Parcel/Seq #: 3740/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 7-10 BLK 28
OT QUITIQUE
1-28-7*10

Acct #: 120001952000000000000

000313  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

3,500
29,850
33,350

8,755
24,595

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HINOJOSA TOMAS
PO BOX 148
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0148

Owner #: 1236

Parcel/Seq #: 3741/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LT 6 & 7 BLK 3
GRUNDY
7-3-6

Acct #: 120001955000000000000

000412  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
15,870
17,370

2,878
14,492

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MORRIS GEOFFREY & STACIE
PO BOX 19291
AMARILLO TX 79114-0000

Owner #: 1839

Parcel/Seq #: 3742/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2152

 Map:

LTS 11-12 & W/2 LT
13 BLK 28
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001956000000000000

000327  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,880
36,170
38,050
38,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS BRAZOS AND LINAY
466 FM 2733
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 5995

Parcel/Seq #: 3744/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LTS 8 & 9 BLK 3
GRUNDY
7-3-8 9

Acct #: 120001960000000000000

000414  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,500
26,560
28,060
28,060

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAMILTON ROLAND
PO  BOX 502
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0502

Owner #: 1121

Parcel/Seq #: 3745/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2152

 Map:

E/2 LT 13 & ALL LTS
14-15
BLK 28 OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001961000000000000

000327  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

3,130
35,630
38,760
38,760

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DAVIDSON JON D
368 CR 3
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 670

Parcel/Seq #: 3746/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.9642

 Map:

LTS 10-15 BLK 3
GRUNDY
7-3-10*15

Acct #: 120001963000000000000

000311  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

4,500
4,500
4,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MOORE-ROSE FUNERAL HOME
PO BOX 130
FLOYDADA TX 79235-0000

Owner #: 1833

Parcel/Seq #: 3747/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LTS 16-18 BLK 28
OT QUITAQUE
(FUNERAL HOME)

Acct #: 120001968000000000000

000333  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

3,750
36,740
40,490
40,490

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BEARDEN BLAKE CLIFFORD
10 VALLEY TRAIL
ROUND ROCK TX 78664

Owner #: 6153

Parcel/Seq #: 3748/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

S 50 OF LOTS 16-18
BLK 3   GRUNDY ADD

Acct #: 120001969000000000000

000311  4TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

380
650

1,030
1,030

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BEARDEN CHRISTOPHER
1713 BIRCH TRAIL CIRCLE
APT G
CHESAPEAKE VA

Owner #: 6154

Parcel/Seq #: 3748/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

S 50 OF LOTS 16-18
BLK 3   GRUNDY ADD

Acct #: 120001969000000000000

000311  4TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

380
650

1,030
1,030

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MESSER JIMMY
BOX 152
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0152

Owner #: 1764

Parcel/Seq #: 3750/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

N 100  LTS 16-18
BLK 3   GRUNDY ADD

Acct #: 120001969100000000000

000311  4TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

1,500
4,550
6,050
6,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 527 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

HAM BOB J
MAX HAM
PO BOX 311
CROSBYTON TX 79322-0000

Owner #: 1108

Parcel/Seq #: 3751/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 19-21 BLK 3
OT QUITAQUE
1-3-19*21

Acct #: 120001971000000000000

000217  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
159,230
161,480

20,681
140,799

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

STANDLEE MARK
15714 INTERSTATE 27
KNAPP BUSINESS
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 2491

Parcel/Seq #: 3752/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 22-23 BLK 3
OT QUITAQUE
1-2-22*23

Acct #: 120001974000000000000

000209  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
91,040
92,540
92,540

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CHANDLER GARY L
4270 APACHE D
MAY TX 76857-0000

Owner #: 476

Parcel/Seq #: 3753/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

E/75' LTS 19-21
BLK 28  OT QUITAQUE
1-27-19*21

Acct #: 120001976000000000000

000316  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ORTIZ LAVERN
P O BOX 431
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0431

Owner #: 1951

Parcel/Seq #: 3754/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

W/75' LTS 19-21
BLK 28
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001977000000000000

000314  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
47,840
50,090

6,170
43,920

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

RUFF RONNIE
11475 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2303

Parcel/Seq #: 3755/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.7019 1

 Map:

272.25 X 160.0'
UNPLATTED E QUITAQUE
SEC 28 BLK 3

Acct #: 120001979000000000000

011475 E HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

4,090
4,090
4,090

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 3756/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0281

 Map:

.029 AC OUT OF
UNPLATTED E QUITAQUE
SEC 28 BLK 3

Acct #: 120001979100000000000

000610 E HGY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

350
350

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VALDEZ JOSE
BOX 251
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2710

Parcel/Seq #: 3757/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 22 BLK 28
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001980000000000000

000312  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

750
25,030
25,780

3,736
22,044

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ORTIZ SAMMY
508 EAST HOWARD
LANE #137
AUSTIN TX 78753-0000

Owner #: 1956

Parcel/Seq #: 3758/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2066

 Map:

LT 23 & E/10' LT 24
BLK 28
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001981000000000000

000310  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

900
22,110
23,010
23,010

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR WALTER WAYNE
BOX 533
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0533

Owner #: 2584

Parcel/Seq #: 3759/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4477

 Map:

LT 24 & E/80' LTS
25-27
BLK 3 OT QUITAQUE
1-3-24*27

Acct #: 120001983000000000000

000207  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,990
57,190
59,180
12,022
47,158

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SAMPLER W R
PO BOX 33
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2311

Parcel/Seq #: 3760/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1837

 Map:

LT 10 BLK 4
GRUNDY

Acct #: 120001984000000000000

000511  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

500
500
500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FARNER RHONDA & RICHARD
5713 SPENCER ST.
AMARILLO TX 79109-7451

Owner #: 830

Parcel/Seq #: 3761/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

W/100'25-26-27
BLK 28  O T QUITAQUE
1-28-25*27

Acct #: 120001985000000000000

000000  3RD AND WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

3,000
3,000
3,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ REUBEN
PO BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1625

Parcel/Seq #: 3762/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3099

 Map:

W/40' OF 24  E/50'
OF 25-26-27 BLK 28
OTQ  1-28-24*27

Acct #: 120001986000000000000

000304  WILSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,700
9,680

12,380
12,380

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

QUITAQUE FIRST BAPTIST
110 MORRIS
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2143

Parcel/Seq #: 3763/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.0992

 Map:

ALL BLK 14 OTQAcct #: 120001987000000000000

000110  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

13,500
310,250
323,750

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FOUR SEASONS IRRIGATION
PO BOX 252
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0249

Owner #: 882

Parcel/Seq #: 3764/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.8815

 Map:

1.16 ACRES  BLK 4
GRUNDY (240'X160')
7-4-7*9 (LTS 5-9)

Acct #: 120001988000000000000

HGY 86  E OF CITY LIMIT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

7,200
83,590
90,790
90,790

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EBERHARD SCOTT & KERI
3703 106TH STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79423

Owner #: 6134

Parcel/Seq #: 3765/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.4793

 Map:

LOTS 8-12 & 20-28
VALLEY VIEW
BLOCK 1

Acct #: 120001989000000000000

000000 E HGY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

32,130
860

7,040
40,030
40,030

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
New Improvement 
NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 530 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

ORTIZ FAMILY TRUST
PO BOX 21
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6177

Parcel/Seq #: 3767/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3659

 Map:

ON LOT 11  BLOCK 22
UNPLATTED MCBRIDE

Acct #: 120001990000000000000

000406  TUNNELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,280
14,770
16,050
16,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAMILTON ROLAND
PO  BOX 502
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0502

Owner #: 1121

Parcel/Seq #: 3768/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

W/70' LTS 25-27
BLK 3
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001991000000000000

000201  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,440
53,860
55,300
55,300

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MYERS KAY
BOX 455
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0455

Owner #: 1878

Parcel/Seq #: 3769/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

LT 1 & N 20' LT 2
BLK 15 OTQ

Acct #: 120001992000000000000

000310 N 3RD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,050
1,050
1,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARPENTER JANA
BOX 402
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0307

Owner #: 432

Parcel/Seq #: 3770/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2479

 Map:

LT 17 & SW/50' LT
18  BLOCK1
VALLEY VIEW
12-1-17 18

Acct #: 120001993000000000000

000808  COTTONWOOD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

3,600
113,420
117,020
117,020

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
BOX 540
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0540

Owner #: 845

Parcel/Seq #: 3771/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0990

 Map:

LTS 1-6 &S115' OF 7
LTS 13-18 BLK 4
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120001994000000000000

000300  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

13,630
13,630
13,630

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CHANDLER CORY
850 WEST MAIN
RICHLAND SPRINGS TX 76871

Owner #: 6059

Parcel/Seq #: 3772/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.8750

 Map:

272.25 X 140
UNPLATTED E QUITAQUE
SEC 28 BLK 3

Acct #: 120001995000000000000

000000  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

2,720
2,720
2,720

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FOUR SEASONS IRRIGATION
PO BOX 252
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0249

Owner #: 882

Parcel/Seq #: 3773/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6428

 Map:

LTS 1-4 BLK 4
GRUNDY
7-4-1 2 5 6

Acct #: 120001997000000000000

000500  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

6,000
6,000
6,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MYERS KAY
BOX 455
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0455

Owner #: 1878

Parcel/Seq #: 3774/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2755

 Map:

S 30' LT 2 & ALL LT
3 BLK 15
OT QUITAQUE
1-15-2*3

Acct #: 120001998000000000000

000308 N 3RD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,200
70,960
72,160

9,019
63,141

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ATMOS ENERGY/ WES-TEX DIV
PROP TAX DEPT
P O BOX 650205
DALLAS TX 75265-0205

Owner #: 89

Parcel/Seq #: 3775/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0201

 Map:

N/END LT 7 BLK 4
OT QUITAQUE
1-4-7

Acct #: 120001999000000000000

000312  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

J4  

880
1,230
2,110
2,110

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REGALDO CHRISTIAN
P O BOX  201
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2221

Parcel/Seq #: 3776/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

2 LOTS 50X140 EACH
BLK 4  GRUNDY ADD
7-4-10*13

Acct #: 120002000000000000000

000507  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,000
1,000
1,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LAVINGER STEVEN & CORINNA
PO BOX 4
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 5989

Parcel/Seq #: 3777/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2369

 Map:

N/25' LT 18 & ALL
LT 19 BLOCK 1
V V 12-1-18 19
51630

Acct #: 120002001000000000000

000305  CYPRESS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

3,440
102,710
106,150
106,150

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CHADWICK ANNIE REA
THE FAMILY TRUST OF
1500 SCENIC DR APT 303
AUSTIN TX 78703-2050

Owner #: 469

Parcel/Seq #: 3778/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 4-6 BLK 15
OT QUITAQUE
1-15-4*6

Acct #: 120002002000000000000

000300 N 3RD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
106,300
108,550

20,450
88,100

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HATTER BRUCE
PO BOX 151
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6202

Parcel/Seq #: 3780/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1607

 Map:

LTS 13 & 14 BLK 4
GRUNDY

Acct #: 120002004000000000000

000026  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

500
6,250
6,750
6,750

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HATTER BRUCE
PO BOX 151
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6202

Parcel/Seq #: 3781/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LTS 14-15 BLK 4
GRUNDY

Acct #: 120002004100000000000

000026  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,000
1,000
1,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SHANNON JOHN LUKE
PO BOX 134
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0134

Owner #: 2372

Parcel/Seq #: 3782/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 7-8 BLK 15
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120002005000000000000

000208  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
98,540

100,040
100,040

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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VARNELL CORY
PO BOX 181
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2734

Parcel/Seq #: 3783/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2066 4

 Map:

LT 29
BLOCK 1 VALLEY VIEW

Acct #: 120002006000000000000

000300  CYPRESS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

3,000
69,500
72,500
72,500

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HATTER BRUCE
PO BOX 151
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6202

Parcel/Seq #: 3785/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4821

 Map:

LTS 16-17-18 BLK 4
GRUNDY
7-14-16*18

Acct #: 120002008000000000000

000501  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

QUITAQUE IND FDN
GUY YOUNG
PO BOX 540
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2146

Parcel/Seq #: 3786/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2342

 Map:

ALL OF LOT 36
BLK 1 VALLEY VIEW

Acct #: 120002009000000000000

000812  COTTONWOOD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

4,040
4,040

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VARNELL CORY
PO BOX 181
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2734

Parcel/Seq #: 3787/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5510

 Map:

ALL OF LT 30-32
BLK 1 VALLEY VIEW

Acct #: 120002009100000000000

000812  COTTONWOOD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

8,000
8,000
8,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

QUITAQUE FIRST BAPTIST
110 MORRIS
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2143

Parcel/Seq #: 3788/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.3430

 Map:

LOTS 9-15 & S 90'
OF 16-18
BLOCK 15
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120002010000000000000

000203  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

6,000
4,430

10,430
0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FOUR SEASONS IRRIGATION
PO BOX 252
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0249

Owner #: 882

Parcel/Seq #: 3789/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1837

 Map:

LT 1 BLK 7
GRUNDY (50' X 160')
7-7-1

Acct #: 120002011000000000000

000516  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVIDSON JON D
368 CR 3
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 670

Parcel/Seq #: 3790/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0800

 Map:

TR 1 UNPLATTED NEAcct #: 120002012000000000000

000418  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

810
3,200
4,010
4,010

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WATSON BOBBY
PO BOX 116
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2801

Parcel/Seq #: 3792/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2066

 Map:

N/60' LTS 16-18
BLK 15
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120002014000000000000

000211  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

2,250
4,200
6,450
6,450

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HINOJOSA TOMAS
PO BOX 148
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0148

Owner #: 1236

Parcel/Seq #: 3793/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.5000

 Map:

TR N-1  2/876  T&P
RR
UNPLATTED NORTH

Acct #: 120002015000000000000

000000 W FURMAN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

3,850
6,030
9,880
9,880

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
BOX 540
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0540

Owner #: 845

Parcel/Seq #: 3795/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4305

 Map:

LTS 8-12 BLK 4
OT QUITAQUE
1-4-8*12

Acct #: 120002017000000000000

000324  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

5,130
386,610
391,740
391,740

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MCWATERS ANNIS
PO BOX 235
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0235

Owner #: 1728

Parcel/Seq #: 3796/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.4000

 Map:

LT N-2 140X750
UNPLATTED "2"
UNPLATTED NORTH

Acct #: 120002018000000000000

000215  FURMAN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,800
1,800
1,800

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SAMPLER W R
PO BOX 33
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2311

Parcel/Seq #: 3799/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.4463

 Map:

LTS 10-18 BLK 7
GRUNDY

Acct #: 120002021000000000000

000515  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

4,500
3,780
8,280
8,280

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CAPROCK COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019

Owner #: 6058

Parcel/Seq #: 3800/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3030

 Map:

LT 37 & N/35' LT 38
VALLEY VIEW
BLOCK 1

Acct #: 120002023000000000000

000202  CYPRESS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

B2  

4,400
58,310
62,710
62,710

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VALDEZ DAVID
BOX 163
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0163

Owner #: 2702

Parcel/Seq #: 3801/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.8035

 Map:

LTS 5-7 NPT 8-9 BLK
LOT 2 GRUNDY 7
7-7-5*9

Acct #: 120002024000000000000

000528  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

2,500
1,440
3,940
3,940

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
BOX 163
AUSTIN TX 79255-0163

Owner #: 2502

Parcel/Seq #: 3802/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0623

 Map:

S .061 ACRES OF LTS
8-9 BLK 7 GRUNDY
7-7-5*9

Acct #: 120002024100000000000

000528  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

530
530

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BAGWELL BRETT
PO BOX 114
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 104

Parcel/Seq #: 3803/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2755

 Map:

S/40' LT 38 & N/60'
LT 39
VALLEY VIEW
BLOCK 1

Acct #: 120002025000000000000

000206  CYPRESS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

4,000
101,520
105,520
105,520

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MONK DALSIE
NOLEN KELL
P O BOX 372
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1815

Parcel/Seq #: 3804/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

E/100' LTS 19-21
BLK 4
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120002026000000000000

000311  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
14,390
16,640
16,640

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVIDSON JAMES M
BOX 534
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0534

Owner #: 668

Parcel/Seq #: 3805/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4000

 Map:

TR 2 140X122
UNPLATTED NE
4-2

Acct #: 120002027000000000000

000402 N 4TH ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

800
87,570
88,370
88,370

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MESSER JIMMY
BOX 152
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0152

Owner #: 1764

Parcel/Seq #: 3806/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2927

 Map:

E/85' LTS 1-3 BLK 16
OT QUITAQUE
1-16-1*3

Acct #: 120002028000000000000

000317  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
72,070
74,320

3,897
70,423

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

DAVIDSON JAMES M
BOX 534
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0534

Owner #: 668

Parcel/Seq #: 3807/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.2000

 Map:

TR 3  20  2/872 T&P
RR
UNPLATTED NE 4-3 AB

Acct #: 120002030000000000000

000400 N 4TH ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

900
180

1,080
1,080

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HAMILTON DONNA
PO BOX 502
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0502

Owner #: 1115

Parcel/Seq #: 3808/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.2569

 Map:

LOTS 58-60
VALLEY VIEW BLK 1

Acct #: 120002031000000000000

000809  COTTONWOOD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

14,600
129,900
144,500
144,500

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CORGILL ROY ETAL
PO BOX 8466
MIDLAND TX 79708

Owner #: 6048

Parcel/Seq #: 3809/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 28.3100

 Map:

TR 4 UNPLATTED NE
4-4

Acct #: 120002032000000000000

000601 N 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

22,880
4,190

22,880
4,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIGG JUSTIN
3406 FM 689
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2079

Parcel/Seq #: 3810/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.0000

 Map:

AB 1021 LT 28 UN
PLATTED SW
10-5-8

Acct #: 120002033000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

3,230
720

3,230
720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CAPROCK COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019

Owner #: 6058

Parcel/Seq #: 3811/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2479

 Map:

S/15' LT 39 & ALL
LT 40
VALLEY VIEW
BLOCK 1

Acct #: 120002034000000000000

000208  CYPRESS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

B2  

3,600
61,160
64,760
64,760

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

THE TOM P. & TARA L. ROSS LIVING 
TRUST
TOM P. ROSS & TARA L. ROSS
1702 CR 109
FLOMOT TX 79234

Owner #: 6192

Parcel/Seq #: 3812/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.9091

 Map:

LTS 41-44
VALLEY VIEW
BLOCK 1

Acct #: 120002037000000000000

000216  CYPRESS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

13,200
13,200
13,200

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BECK CYNTHIA & JERRY
P O BOX 206
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0231

Owner #: 177

Parcel/Seq #: 3813/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.2498

 Map:

LTS 1-14 BLK 1
JAGO

Acct #: 120002038000000000000

000111  ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

7,000
45,600
52,600

3,340
49,260

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

FARLEY DENNIS
BOX 382
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0382

Owner #: 823

Parcel/Seq #: 3814/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

W/50' LTS 19-21 &
ALL LT 22
BLK 4 OT QUITAQUE
1-4-19*21

Acct #: 120002039000000000000

000309  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

3,000
76,250
79,250
13,423
65,827

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CAPROCK COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019

Owner #: 6058

Parcel/Seq #: 3815/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2755

 Map:

LT 45
W 25' OF LOT 46 VALLEY VIEW
BLOCK 1

Acct #: 120002040000000000000

000218  CYPRESS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

B2  

4,000
58,390
62,390
62,390

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVIS GARRETT
P O BOX 511
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 681

Parcel/Seq #: 3817/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LTS 15-16 BLK 1
JAGO

Acct #: 120002042000000000000

000016  ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,000
19,070
20,070
20,070

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CATO ROBERT GRANT &PERKINS 
ELIZABETH ANN
300 N 4TH ST
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6302

Parcel/Seq #: 3819/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

E/2 LTS 4-6 BLK 16
OT QUITAQUE
1-16-4*6

Acct #: 120002043000000000000

000300 N 4TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
185,420
187,670
187,670

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FARLEY DENNIS
BOX 382
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0382

Owner #: 823

Parcel/Seq #: 3820/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

LT 23 & E/2 LT 24
BLK 4
OT QUITAQUE
1-4-23 24

Acct #: 120002044000000000000

000307  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
28,200
29,330
29,330

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CAPROCK COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019

Owner #: 6058

Parcel/Seq #: 3821/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3471

 Map:

LT 51 & PT LTS 52-53
VALLEY VIEW
BLOCK 1

Acct #: 120002045000000000000

000203  CYPRESS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

B2  

5,180
58,310
63,490
63,490

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ REUBEN
PO BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1625

Parcel/Seq #: 3822/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6428

 Map:

LTS 17-20 BLK 1
JAGO
8-1-17*20

Acct #: 120002046000000000000

000111 W ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,000
17,800
19,800
19,800

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAMSEY KRISTIN L
CAROL RAMSEY
14551 MCARTHUR TRAIL
AMARILLO TX 79118-0

Owner #: 2182

Parcel/Seq #: 3824/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4821

 Map:

LTS 2-3-4  BLK 2
JAGO
8-2-3 4

Acct #: 120002049000000000000

000000  RUSSELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

2,250
17,500
19,750
19,750

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JAGO CARRIE MRS EST
GUY E OR JUANITA M
1769 W SIERRA
FRESNO CA 93711-1837

Owner #: 1336

Parcel/Seq #: 3825/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.9642

 Map:

LTS 1 & 5-9 BLK 2
JAGO
8-2-5*9

Acct #: 120002050000000000000

000000  RUSSELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

4,500
4,500
4,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CYPRESS, A TEXAS SERIES
116 W. ANDERSON ST    PO BOX 211
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6230

Parcel/Seq #: 3826/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2931

 Map:

N/44' LT 53  PT LT
52 & S18' OF W38'
LT 51 VALLEY VIEW

Acct #: 120002051000000000000

205  CYPRESS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

3,280
77,580
80,860
80,860

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

YOUNG GUY
PO BOX 394
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0394

Owner #: 2913

Parcel/Seq #: 3827/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

W/2 LTS 4-6 BLK 16
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120002052000000000000

000312  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
109,710
111,960
20,320
91,640

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

POINTER JIMMIE R
117 ANDERSON ST
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 2097

Parcel/Seq #: 3828/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LTS 10-11 BLK 2
JAGO

Acct #: 120002053000000000000

000117  ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
63,790
65,290

7,864
57,426

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CAPROCK COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019

Owner #: 6058

Parcel/Seq #: 3829/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2066

 Map:

LT 54 VALLEY VIEW
BLOCK 1

Acct #: 120002054000000000000

000209  CYPRESS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

B2  

3,000
58,310
61,310
61,310

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SANTOS BERNARDO
P O BOX  432
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0432

Owner #: 2319

Parcel/Seq #: 3831/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

W/2 LT 24 & E/2 (75)
LTS 25-27 BLK 4 OT Q
1-4-24*27

Acct #: 120002056000000000000

000305  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,630
21,200
23,830

2,282
21,548

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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COBB MELVIN G
DELOSSANTOS LUIS
109 ANDERSON
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 536

Parcel/Seq #: 3832/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4821

 Map:

LOTS 12-14
BLK 2
JAGO
8-2-13 14

Acct #: 120002057000000000000

000109  ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
58,570
60,820
60,820

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BAREFIELD FAY LYNNETTE
PO BOX 25
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 133

Parcel/Seq #: 3833/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2066

 Map:

LT 55 VALLEY VIEW
12-1-55
BLOCK 1

Acct #: 120002058000000000000

000217  CYPRESS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

3,000
100,690
103,690
103,690

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

STARK BRANDON
52015 AVENIDA MARTINEZ
LAQUINTA CA 92253

Owner #: 2494

Parcel/Seq #: 3834/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4477

 Map:

LTS 7-8 & E/30' LT
9 BLK 16
OT QUITAQUE
1-16-7*9

Acct #: 120002059000000000000

000310  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,950
57,820
59,770
59,770

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TRIGGS DOUGLAS
PO BOX 63
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6113

Parcel/Seq #: 3835/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4821 1

 Map:

LTS 15-17 BLK 2
JAGO

Acct #: 120002060000000000000

000107  ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
69,120
71,370
13,210
58,160

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

DOWLING TONY
PO BOX 153
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 743

Parcel/Seq #: 3836/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3099

 Map:

W/20' LT 9 & E/70'
LTS 10-11-12
BLK 16 OT 1-16-9

Acct #: 120002061000000000000

000304  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,800
64,190
65,990

2,455
63,535

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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STEPHENS CAROL ANN
PO BOX 430
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2506

Parcel/Seq #: 3837/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2066

 Map:

LT 56 VALLEY VIEW
12-1-56
BLOCK 1

Acct #: 120002062000000000000

000213  CYPRESS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

3,000
69,070
72,070
72,070

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MULLIN ROWDY
1651 CR 115
FLOMOT TX 79255

Owner #: 6228

Parcel/Seq #: 3838/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1607

 Map:

LT 18 BLK 2
JAGO
8-2-18

Acct #: 120002063000000000000

000101  ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

750
16,530
17,280
17,280

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BEARD DON & BETTYE
PO BOX 537
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6143

Parcel/Seq #: 3839/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

W/2 OF LTS 25-26-27
BLK 4
OT QUITAQUE
1-4-25*27

Acct #: 120002064000000000000

00301  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
74,840
77,090
77,090

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MARTIN ELDON
1401 INLER
LUBBOCK TX 79416-0000

Owner #: 1578

Parcel/Seq #: 3840/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 1028 TR 1 28
2/876
UNPLATTED SE 10-1

Acct #: 120002065000000000000

000407 E HGY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
68,380
70,630
70,630

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NEWBERRY TYLER
405 11TH ST NW
CHILDRESS TX 79201

Owner #: 6256

Parcel/Seq #: 3841/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2617

 Map:

LT 57 VALLEY VIEW
12-1-57
BLOCK 1

Acct #: 120002066000000000000

000805  COTTONWOOD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

4,750
98,730

103,480
103,480

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HAMILTON DONNA/ROLAND
P O BOX 502
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0502

Owner #: 1116

Parcel/Seq #: 3842/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LT 10 E/2 11 BLK 3
JAGO

Acct #: 120002067000000000000

000000  ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
23,560
25,060
25,060

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

POINTER CORY
PO BOX 241
QUITQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2094

Parcel/Seq #: 3843/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

E/50' LTS 1-3 BLK 23
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120002068000000000000

000116  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GEORGE CAYSON
PO BOX 82
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1003

Parcel/Seq #: 3846/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2755 22

 Map:

W/80' LTS 10-12
BLK 16
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120002071000000000000

000300  MORRIS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
75,570
77,820
77,820

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

POINTER JOHN CORY
PO BOX 241
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2098

Parcel/Seq #: 3848/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583 4

 Map:

CTR PT 75' LTS 1-3
BLK 23    OTQ

Acct #: 120002073000000000000

000112  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
63,780
66,030
66,030

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PRICE JONATHAN
PO BOX 111
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2124

Parcel/Seq #: 3849/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

W/100' LTS 13-14-15
BLK 16
OT QUITAQUE
1-16-13*15

Acct #: 120002074000000000000

000301  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

2,250
17,550
19,800
19,800

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LEE RUTH
P.O. BOX 189
CLARENDON TX 79226-0189

Owner #: 1487

Parcel/Seq #: 3850/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3099

 Map:

E/50' LTS 13-14-15
W40' LT 16
BLK 16 OT QUITAQUE
1-16-13*16

Acct #: 120002076000000000000

000305  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,100
25,250
27,350
27,350

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CAPROCK COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019

Owner #: 6058

Parcel/Seq #: 3851/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.9000

 Map:

TR 3
UNPLATTED SE

Acct #: 120002078000000000000

000611 E HGY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

4,240
5,520

580
9,760
4,820

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HENSON WALTER
PO BOX 294
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 1190

Parcel/Seq #: 3852/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.7312

 Map:

W 25' LTS 1-3 & ALL
LTS 4-6
BLK 23 OT QUITAQUE
1-23-1*6

Acct #: 120002079000000000000

000104  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

3,500
166,830
170,330
170,330

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GIBSON TERI
PO BOX 192
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1009

Parcel/Seq #: 3853/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3099

 Map:

LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 23
OTQ
ST

Acct #: 120002080000000000000

000102  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

1,000
45,260
46,260
46,260

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MANDUJANO OCTAVIO
BOX 392
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1562

Parcel/Seq #: 3855/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3443

 Map:

W/65' LTS 1-3 &
E/35' LT 18
BLK 16 OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120002081000000000000

000313  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,780
61,080
63,860
30,858
33,002

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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HENSON WALTER
PO BOX 294
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 1190

Parcel/Seq #: 3856/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0517

 Map:

EAST 15' LOTS 7 & 8
OTQ

Acct #: 120002081100000000000

000102  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

300
300
300

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HENSON WALTER
PO BOX 294
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 1190

Parcel/Seq #: 3857/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 9 BLK 23
OTQ
1-23-9

Acct #: 120002082000000000000

000405 N 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

IBARRA RODOLFO & DELMA
P.O. BOX 55
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 1307

Parcel/Seq #: 3858/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583 1

 Map:

E/10' LT 16 ALL LT
17 &
W/15' LT 18 BLK 16
OT QUITAQUE   1-16-1

Acct #: 120002083000000000000

000307  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
113,060
114,190
15,406
98,784

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

DOWD OZEAN EST
SHIRLEY HOLLIE
1307 AVE H NW
CHILDRESS TX 79201-2054

Owner #: 741

Parcel/Seq #: 3859/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3893

 Map:

133'X127-1/2' BLK 23
MCBRIDE UNPLATTED
4-23-1 (ABOVE BLK 23

Acct #: 120002084000000000000

000106  TUNNELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,000
17,500
19,500
19,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CORGILL ROY ETAL
PO BOX 8466
MIDLAND TX 79708

Owner #: 6048

Parcel/Seq #: 3860/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.4566

 Map:

ALL BLK 4
MCBRIDE (AB 1021)

Acct #: 120002085000000000000

00000 N 4TH END   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

4,500
63,570
68,070
68,070

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MCBEE JAMES JR
BOX 412
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1672

Parcel/Seq #: 3861/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 7-8 BLK 9
OT QUITAQUE
1-9-7*8

Acct #: 120002086000000000000

000308  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
83,280
84,780
15,413
69,367

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

LEE RUTH
P.O. BOX 189
CLARENDON TX 79226-0189

Owner #: 1487

Parcel/Seq #: 3862/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5620

 Map:

192'X127.5'
UNPLATTED MCBRIDE
ABOVE BLK 23

Acct #: 120002087000000000000

000104  TUNNELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,920
16,280
18,200
18,200

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCWATERS ANNIS
PO BOX 235
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0235

Owner #: 1728

Parcel/Seq #: 3863/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.9642

 Map:

LTS 6-13 BLK 5
MCBRIDE
2-5-1*18

Acct #: 120002088000000000000

000300  MCBRIDE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

3,000
37,490
40,490
40,490

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SHANNON NATHAN AND ALISHA
PO BOX 321
MATADOR TX 79244

Owner #: 6309

Parcel/Seq #: 3864/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 27.2800

 Map:

AB 1021 TR 2  28
BLK 2/876
UNPLATTED SE
10-2

Acct #: 120002089000000000000

000501  HGY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 E1 D2

1,500
51,240
23,640

2,480
76,380
55,220

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ REUBEN
PO BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1625

Parcel/Seq #: 3866/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3951

 Map:

BLK 2
UNPLATTED MCBRIDE
4-2-12

Acct #: 120002091000000000000

000506 N 3RD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,350
1,350
1,350

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HARRISON O L MRS
3626 FRANKO SWITCH R
WEATHERFORD TX 76086-7298

Owner #: 1148

Parcel/Seq #: 3867/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1837

 Map:

S/40' LTS 6-9
BLK 2 MCBRIDE
& PT UNPLATTED MCBRI

Acct #: 120002093000000000000

000217  MCBRIDE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

2,000
2,000
2,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VALDES JESSICA
ELISEO VALDEZ
PO BOX 403
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 2707

Parcel/Seq #: 3868/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.8551

 Map:

64.5'X 127.5' BLK 1
UNPLATTED MCBRIDE

Acct #: 120002095000000000000

000105  TUNNELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,930
50,370
52,300
52,300

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ JIMMY
PO BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0014

Owner #: 1605

Parcel/Seq #: 3869/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3512

 Map:

UNPLATTED MCBRIDE
BLK 2 140' X 127.5'
4-2-13

Acct #: 120002096000000000000

000214  TUNNELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

1,200
560

1,760
1,760

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCWATERS ANNIS
PO BOX 235
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0235

Owner #: 1728

Parcel/Seq #: 3870/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5394

 Map:

E/2 LT 5 & N/100'
LTS 6-9
BLK 2 MCBRIDE
2-2-5*9

Acct #: 120002097000000000000

000300  MCBRIDE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAILEY H J EST
ALVIN  MAY
10125 CO RD R
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 105

Parcel/Seq #: 3871/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

TR 1-A UNPLATTED NW
TR 1-B UNPLATTED NW

Acct #: 120002098000000000000

000114 W HGY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

2,380
2,380
2,380

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MARTINEZ REUBEN
PO BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1625

Parcel/Seq #: 3873/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

TR 1-C UNPLATTED NWAcct #: 120002100000000000000

000112 W HGY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,750
1,750
1,750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARDY RAYMOND
ALFIE CLARDY
2000 NW 4TH AVE
MINERAL WELLS TX 76067-0000

Owner #: 513

Parcel/Seq #: 3874/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2049

 Map:

UNPLATTED MCBRIDE
BLK 2
4-2-14

Acct #: 120002101000000000000

000208  TUNNELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,450
3,510
5,960
5,960

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLIN CONNIE
3524 EDGEWOOD DR
AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 6272

Parcel/Seq #: 3876/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

UNPLATTED SW
TR10 & 11
11-11 SW

Acct #: 120002103000000000000

000000 W HGY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

810
810
810

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CATHOLIC CHURCH
PO BOX 112
QUITAQUE TX 00007-9255

Owner #: 458

Parcel/Seq #: 3877/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6147

 Map:

UNPLATTED MCBRIDE 21
UNPLATED 4-21-17
TR 17 LT 18

Acct #: 120002104000000000000

000301  TUNNELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

2,100
34,200
36,300

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARY ALLEN TRUST
521 COUNTY ROAD 25
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 521

Parcel/Seq #: 3878/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.3000

 Map:

TR 6 & 7
UNPLATTED SW 1558 CE
AB 1884   11-6 7

Acct #: 120002105000000000000

000205 E HGY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

4,820
4,820
4,820

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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VALDEZ ELISEO & JESSICA
PO BOX 403
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 2705

Parcel/Seq #: 3880/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4242

 Map:

101X127.5' BLK 1
UNPLATTED MCBRIDE

Acct #: 120002107000000000000

000108  TUNNELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,320
19,940
21,260

2,589
18,671

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

AUSTON E A ESTATE
PAUL AUSTON
PO BOX 1378
CANYON TX 79015-0012

Owner #: 93

Parcel/Seq #: 3881/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.7231

 Map:

LTS 1-4 & W/2 LT 5
BLK 2
MCBRIDE

Acct #: 120002108000000000000

000209  MCBRIDE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCOGGINS HENRIETTA
P.O. BOX 473
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0473

Owner #: 2349

Parcel/Seq #: 3883/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.9642

 Map:

LTS 4-9 BLK 1
MCBRIDE

Acct #: 120002111000000000000

000117  MCBRIDE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

3,000
970

3,970
3,970

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BARRIOS FRANCISCO G
6278 HWY 86
TULIA TX 79088-3907

Owner #: 160

Parcel/Seq #: 3884/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4821

 Map:

LTS 1-3 BLK 1
MCBRIDE
2-1-1*3

Acct #: 120002112000000000000

000105  MCBRIDE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
10,160
12,410
12,410

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WELLMAN JACK
PO BOX 395
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0292

Owner #: 2821

Parcel/Seq #: 3885/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4017

 Map:

W/2 11 ALL 12-13 E/2
14 BLK 3
JAGO8-3-12*14

Acct #: 120002113000000000000

000213  ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,880
75,390
77,270

6,607
70,663

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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MARTINEZ REUBEN
PO BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1625

Parcel/Seq #: 3886/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1607

 Map:

LT 1 BLK 6
MCBRIDE

Acct #: 120002114000000000000

000100  MCBRIDE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

500
160
660
660

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATRICK ROBERT
PO BOX 423
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0423

Owner #: 1998

Parcel/Seq #: 3887/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4304

 Map:

W/2 LT 14 & ALL LTS
15-16
BLK 3 JAGO

Acct #: 120002115000000000000

000209  ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,880
82,000
83,880
83,880

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MERRELL WARREN LEE
P O BOX 488
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0488

Owner #: 1762

Parcel/Seq #: 3889/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LTS 17-18 BLK 3
JAGO
8-3-17 18

Acct #: 120002117000000000000

000201  ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

1,500
28,250
29,750
29,750

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRUMMETT DON
BOX 31
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0031

Owner #: 351

Parcel/Seq #: 3891/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LTS 1-2 BLK 3
JAGO

Acct #: 120002120000000000000

000200  RUSSELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
18,460
19,960
19,960

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF QUITAQUE
P O BOX 427
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0427

Owner #: 505

Parcel/Seq #: 3892/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

E/2 OF 6 ALL OF 7-8
BLK 3 OTQ

Acct #: 120002121000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

2,190
2,190

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MARTINEZ REUBEN
PO BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1625

Parcel/Seq #: 3893/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.7319

 Map:

LTS 2-18 BLK 6
MCBRIDE

Acct #: 120002122000000000000

000101  FURMAN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

8,500
3,890

12,390
12,390

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRUMMETT DON
BOX 31
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0031

Owner #: 351

Parcel/Seq #: 3894/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

LT 3 & W/2 LT 4
BLK 3
JAGO

Acct #: 120002123000000000000

000204  RUSSELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
59,900
61,030
61,030

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SCOGGINS HENRIETTA
ETAL
P.O. BOX 473
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0473

Owner #: 2350

Parcel/Seq #: 3895/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3659

 Map:

125X127-1/2 UNPL
ATTED
MCBRIDE (STRIP ABOVE
23 OTQ 4-23-3

Acct #: 120002124000000000000

000402 N 2ND   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,250
1,250
1,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SIMPSON CATHY PURCELL
PO BOX 367
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2407

Parcel/Seq #: 3896/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

E/2 OF 4  ALL 5
BLK 3
JAGO

Acct #: 120002125000000000000

000206  RUSSELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
57,850
58,980

1,458
57,522

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

VALDES FIDEL & SUSAN
BOX 381
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2698

Parcel/Seq #: 3897/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.7264

 Map:

LTS 1-2-3 & W/36'
LT 12 & LT 14 BLK 7
MCBRIDE

Acct #: 120002126000000000000

000500  MCBRIDE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

2,260
2,260
2,260

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SHANNON FANNIE G TRUST
2151 CR 113
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6051

Parcel/Seq #: 3899/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0500

 Map:

TR 4
UNPLATTED SW
11-4

Acct #: 120002128000000000000

000204  FM 1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

980
980
980

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTIN CAROL EST
DERREL MARTIN
206 N EASTLAND
TULIA TX 79088-3101

Owner #: 1572

Parcel/Seq #: 3900/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5200

 Map:

TR 4
UNPLATTED SW
11-4

Acct #: 120002128100000000000

000204  FM 1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

490
490
490

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SOUTHER BETH ANN
235 JANNY DR
HOWARDWICK TX 79226-9778

Owner #: 2473

Parcel/Seq #: 3901/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 0.1734

 Map:

TR 4
UNPLATTED SW
11-4

Acct #: 120002128110000000000

000204  FM 1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

160
160
160

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WINSTON LEE
21428 HIGH ROCK RD
LSWINS@HOTMAIL.COM
MONROE WA 98272-0000

Owner #: 2875

Parcel/Seq #: 3902/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 0.1733

 Map:

TR 4
UNPLATTED SW
11-4

Acct #: 120002128111000000000

000204  FM 1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

160
160
160

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WINSTON STEVEN BLY
103 N 8TH ST
TURKEY TX 79261

Owner #: 2876

Parcel/Seq #: 3903/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 0.1733

 Map:

TR 4
UNPLATTED SW
11-4

Acct #: 120002128112000000000

000204  FM 1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

160
160
160

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PAYNE ASSESTS LLC
5109 82 ND
SUITE 7 #1139
LUBBOCK TX 79424-0000

Owner #: 2010

Parcel/Seq #: 3905/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LTS 6-7 BLK 3
JAGO
8-3-6 7

Acct #: 120002129000000000000

000208  RUSSELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
44,420
45,920
45,920

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NORTON LARRY
PO BOX 441
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1915

Parcel/Seq #: 3907/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4830

 Map:

LT 19 BLK 21
MCBRIDE UNPLATED 3

Acct #: 120002131000000000000

000311  TUNNELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,650
58,860
60,510

4,086
56,424

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SCOGGINS HENRIETTA
P.O. BOX 473
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0473

Owner #: 2349

Parcel/Seq #: 3908/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3659

 Map:

125X127.5 UNPLATTED
MCBRIDE
BLK 1
4-1-4

Acct #: 120002132000000000000

000112 W TUNNELL ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,250
64,130
65,380
65,380

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LYON BRITTANY
PO BOX 207
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6146

Parcel/Seq #: 3909/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LTS 8-9 BLK 3
JAGO 8-3-8-9

Acct #: 120002133000000000000

000216  RUSSELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
34,380
35,880
35,880

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

KING ZIELKE
PO BOX 61
BUSHALND TX 79012

Owner #: 6155

Parcel/Seq #: 3910/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6428

 Map:

LTS 4-7 BLK 7
MCBRIDE
2-7-4*7

Acct #: 120002134000000000000

000502  MCBRIDE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,000
5,480
7,480
7,480

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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ALANIS ADAN
MARIA LUS JIGOSA
7489 N CR 700 E
MICHIGANTOWN IN 46057

Owner #: 24

Parcel/Seq #: 3911/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3000

 Map:

AB 1021  100' X 150'
UNPLATTED SE  TR 4
10-4

Acct #: 120002135000000000000

000609 E HGY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

600
600
600

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VALDES FIDEL & SUSAN
BOX 381
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2698

Parcel/Seq #: 3912/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2195

 Map:

OUT NE/COR PT BLK 21
MCBRIDE UNPLATTED
4-21-20

Acct #: 120002136000000000000

000401 N 4TH   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HODGES STEVEN
PO BOX 44
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6127

Parcel/Seq #: 3914/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LOTS 10-11 BLK 4
JAGO

Acct #: 120002138000000000000

000317  ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A2  

1,500
38,500
40,000
40,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEBOW LINDA SUE
& BONITA STAPLES
4001 BOWIE
AMARILLO TX 79110-0000

Owner #: 1482

Parcel/Seq #: 3915/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1529

 Map:

W/10' N/90' LT 10
N90' LT 11 & E/14'
N90' LT 12
BLK 7 MCBRIDE

Acct #: 120002139000000000000

000019  FURMAN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,110
1,110
1,110

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ RENE
JIMMY
PO BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1623

Parcel/Seq #: 3916/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3659

 Map:

BLK 22 MCBRIDE
UNPLATTED
ABOVE 22 4-22-7

Acct #: 120002140000000000000

000207  TUNNELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,250
1,250
1,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MARTINEZ REUBEN
PO BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1625

Parcel/Seq #: 3917/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LOCATED ON UN MCBRID
ABOVE 22 4-22-7

Acct #: 120002140100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

M1  

5,080
5,080
5,080

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OBEIDIN DONALD & PAMELA
PO BOX 351
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 1925

Parcel/Seq #: 3918/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1928

 Map:

LT 13 BLK 7
MCBRIDE

Acct #: 120002141000000000000

000021  FURMAN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

600
600
600

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF QUITAQUE
P O BOX 427
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0427

Owner #: 505

Parcel/Seq #: 3919/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2634

 Map:

BLOCK 3
UNPLATTED MCBRIDE

Acct #: 120002142000000000000

000310  TUNNELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

900
470

1,370
0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VALLEY FARM STORE
JIMMY SAUL
201 WEST MAIN
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2720

Parcel/Seq #: 3920/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2152

 Map:

TR 1 UNPLATTED SW
11-1

Acct #: 120002143000000000000

000101 W MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

2,630
49,440
52,070
52,070

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MEYER BRIAN & LEAH
PO BOX 83
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1770

Parcel/Seq #: 3921/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.4463

 Map:

LTS 1-9 BLK 3
MCBRIDE
2-3-1*2

Acct #: 120002144000000000000

000201  MCBRIDE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

4,500
4,500
4,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MARTINEZ JIMMY
PO BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0014

Owner #: 1605

Parcel/Seq #: 3922/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1756

 Map:

60'X127-1/2' UNP
LATTED MCBRIDE
ABOVE 22 4-22-8

Acct #: 120002145000000000000

000209  TUNNELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

600
600
600

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF QUITAQUE
P O BOX 427
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0427

Owner #: 505

Parcel/Seq #: 3923/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0124

 Map:

TR 5 210'X210'
UNPLATTED SW   11-5
HOPE CENTER

Acct #: 120002146000000000000

HWY 86 W   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

7,350
242,940
250,290

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ REUBEN
PO BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1625

Parcel/Seq #: 3924/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LTS 1-3 BLK 24
OTQ

Acct #: 120002147000000000000

000406 N 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
3,000
4,500
4,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GROSSMAN KENNETH II
PO BOX 472
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6090

Parcel/Seq #: 3925/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5740

 Map:

ABST 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 (tr 2 &2b
Bailey add) .57ac

Acct #: 120002148000000000000

000116 W HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

5,250
32,090
37,340
37,340

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARRERA RICHARD & KRISTIE
PO BOX 43
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 439

Parcel/Seq #: 3926/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LTS 12-13 BLK 4
JAGO
8-4-12 13

Acct #: 120002149000000000000

000313  ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
51,050
52,550

3,356
49,194

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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VALLEY FARM STORE
JIMMY SAUL
201 WEST MAIN
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2720

Parcel/Seq #: 3927/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.3918

 Map:

TR 2 UNPLATTED SW
SEC 20 BLK 2/876
TR 1A SEC 20

Acct #: 120002150000000000000

000108  FM 1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

6,230
14,880
21,110
21,110

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ JIMMY
PO BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0014

Owner #: 1605

Parcel/Seq #: 3928/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1791

 Map:

LT 9 BLK 22
UNPLATTED MCBRIDE
ABOVE 22 60'X130'
4-22-9

Acct #: 120002151000000000000

000209  TUNNELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

600
26,160
26,760

1,192
25,568

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

CLARDY MEL V MRS
MOSLEY JOSEPHINE
5400 CHARWOOD LN
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73135-4354

Owner #: 511

Parcel/Seq #: 3929/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2049

 Map:

UNPLATTED MCBRIDE
BLK 2

Acct #: 120002152000000000000

000206  TUNNELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,400
40,140
41,540
41,540

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

AUSTON JENNIFER
PAUL AUSTON
PO BOX 1378
CANYON TX 79015-0012

Owner #: 94

Parcel/Seq #: 3930/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2195

 Map:

OVER BLK 22
75' X 127.5'
UNPLATTED MCBRIDE
OVER BLK 22

Acct #: 120002153000000000000

000211  TUNNELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

750
19,800
20,550
20,550

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCOGGINS HENRIETTA
P.O. BOX 473
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0473

Owner #: 2349

Parcel/Seq #: 3931/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1610

 Map:

MCBRIDE UNPLATTED
BLK 2
4-2-16

Acct #: 120002155000000000000

000500  2ND   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

830
60,590
61,420

4,865
56,555

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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DOWD OZEAN EST
SHIRLEY HOLLIE
1307 AVE H NW
CHILDRESS TX 79201-2054

Owner #: 741

Parcel/Seq #: 3932/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.7989

 Map:

LTS 4-6 & E/50' LTS
7-8-9
BLK 24 OTQ
2-24-4*9

Acct #: 120002156000000000000

000022  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

3,000
140

3,140
3,140

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CASTILLO J ALBERT
P O BOX 88
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0088

Owner #: 451

Parcel/Seq #: 3933/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5022

 Map:

TR 3 175'X125' SUR
20
UNPLATTED SW 11-3

Acct #: 120002157000000000000

000200  FM 1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,630
51,210
53,840

7,992
45,848

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

GROSSMAN KENNETH II
PO BOX 472
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6090

Parcel/Seq #: 3934/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4591

 Map:

TR 2A UNPLATTED NW
5-2A

Acct #: 120002158000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WASHINGTON SEAB
WASHINGTON TODD
PO BOX 225
MATADOR TX 79244-0000

Owner #: 2796

Parcel/Seq #: 3935/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LOTS E 100' OF 7-8-9
BLOCK 24
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120002159000000000000

000403  GEISLER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MEYER MAX & SUZIE
BOX 512
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0512

Owner #: 1773

Parcel/Seq #: 3936/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4821

 Map:

LTS 14-16 BLK 4
JAGO

Acct #: 120002160000000000000

000311  ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,250
69,310
71,560

6,573
64,987

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

7/17/2025 Page 559 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

EUDY KIM HAM
121 LIDO ST
AUSTIN 78734-0000

Owner #: 3736

Parcel/Seq #: 3939/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 0.2385

 Map:

TR 3 UNPLATTED NW
5-3

Acct #: 120002162100000000000

000100 W HGY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

1,560
450

2,010
2,010

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAM BOBBY MAX
P O BOX 311
CROSBYTON TX 79322-0311

Owner #: 1109

Parcel/Seq #: 3939/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 0.2385

 Map:

TR 3 UNPLATTED NW
5-3

Acct #: 120002162100000000000

000100 W HGY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

1,560
450

2,010
2,010

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STARK RANDY
1712 LAKEWAY DRIVE
CLEBURNE TX 76033-0000

Owner #: 2497

Parcel/Seq #: 3939/3
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.4771

 Map:

TR 3 UNPLATTED NW
5-3

Acct #: 120002162100000000000

000100 W HGY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

3,130
910

4,040
4,040

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CRENSHAW JIM EST
BETH CRENSHAW
2107 90TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79423-0000

Owner #: 613

Parcel/Seq #: 3940/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4183

 Map:

TR 8 UNPLATTED SW
T&P

Acct #: 120002164000000000000

000000 W ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

340
340
340

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REYNOLDS DOUGLAS
CARTER ADRI
1581 PALM LN
GRIDLEY CA 95948

Owner #: 2238

Parcel/Seq #: 3941/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LT 17 18 BLOCK 4
JAGO ADD QUITAQUE
8-4-17 18

Acct #: 120002165000000000000

000301  ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,500
26,860
28,360
28,360

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STEPHENS CAROL ANN
PO BOX 430
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2506

Parcel/Seq #: 3942/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4017

 Map:

E30' OF 2 ALL
LTS 3-4
BLK 4 JAGO

Acct #: 120002166000000000000

000000  3RD & RUSSELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,880
59,070
60,950
60,950

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STEPHENS CAROL ANN
PO BOX 430
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2506

Parcel/Seq #: 3943/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4821

 Map:

LOTS 5-7 BLK 4
JAGO
8-4-4*7

Acct #: 120002167000000000000

000312  RUSSELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STEPHENS CAROL ANN
PO BOX 430
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2506

Parcel/Seq #: 3944/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LOTS 8-9 BLK 4
JAGO
8-4-4*7

Acct #: 120002167100000000000

000312  RUSSELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PAYNE STANLEY
907 W TENNESSEE
FLOYDADA TX 79235-0000

Owner #: 2018

Parcel/Seq #: 3945/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2410

 Map:

LT 1 & W20' OF 2
BLK 4
JAGO
8-4-1 2

Acct #: 120002168000000000000

000302  RUSSELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
34,620
35,750
35,750

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MEYER BRIAN & LEAH
PO BOX 83
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1770

Parcel/Seq #: 3946/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0537

 Map:

UNPLATTED MCBRIDE
BLK 3
4-3-23

Acct #: 120002171000000000000

000300  TUNNELL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

3,600
134,040
137,640
137,640

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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ORTIZ FAMILY TRUST
PO BOX 21
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6177

Parcel/Seq #: 3949/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.4000

 Map:

TR 4 UNPLATTED NW
AB 169   (OLD GIN)
5-4

Acct #: 120002172110000000000

000300  GIESLER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F2  

3,930
1,450
5,380
5,380

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CAPROCK NEWCO
909 CHESTNUT
RM 36-M-01
ST LOUIS MO 63101-0000

Owner #: 423

Parcel/Seq #: 3951/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

TR 9  5-9  N OF
COMPRESS
UNPLATTED N W

Acct #: 120002173000000000000

000000 N GEISLER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHLUETER CYNTHIA K
311 BAIRD ST
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 2334

Parcel/Seq #: 3952/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.7500 17

 Map:

ABST 169
TR 7 UNPLATTED NW

Acct #: 120002174000000000000

000311  BAIRD STREET   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

3,640
122,150
125,790
125,790

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SCHLUETER CYNTHIA & SHAD
311 BAIRD ST
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2333

Parcel/Seq #: 3953/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 15.0000

 Map:

ABST 169
TR 7 UNPLATTED NW

Acct #: 120002174100000000000

000311  BAIRD DR.   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 E1 D2

5,190
13,870

1,950
19,060

7,140

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WASHINGTON SEAB & PAGE JIMMY
WASHINGTON TODD
PO BOX 225

Owner #: 2797

Parcel/Seq #: 3954/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 23.1000

 Map:

TR 9
UNPLATTED SW
HAL

Acct #: 120002175000000000000

000300  FM 1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F2  

19,060
19,480
38,540
38,540

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FLEMING CARY
BOX 82
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 851

Parcel/Seq #: 3955/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

TR 8 UNPLATTED NW
AB 169         5-8
(1 ACRE)

Acct #: 120002177000000000000

000800  BAIRD DR.   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,000
77,120
79,120
12,099
67,021

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MORRIS BRENDA ET AL
JENNIFER LORD
1307 ENNIS ST
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 1838

Parcel/Seq #: 3956/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1733

 Map:

UNPLATTED NW
PT TR 10
BLK 2/876 UNPLATTED

Acct #: 120002178000000000000

000000 N GEISLER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEAL CIRILDO JR
PO BOX 954
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0092

Owner #: 1467

Parcel/Seq #: 3957/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5000

 Map:

TR 5 NE/2 OF SEC 19
UNPLATT NW OUT NE/4
OF NE/4  5-5

Acct #: 120002180000000000000

000400  GEISLER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,000
3,030
4,030
4,030

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEAL CIRILDO JR
P.O. BOX 954
LOCKNEY TX 79241

Owner #: 1468

Parcel/Seq #: 3958/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000 2

 Map:

LOCATED ON TR5 NE/2
OF SEC 19 UNPLATT NW

Acct #: 120002180100000000000

000000  HWY 1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A  

117,190
117,190
117,190

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEAL CIRILDO JR
PO BOX 954
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0092

Owner #: 1467

Parcel/Seq #: 3959/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.5000

 Map:

LOCATED ON TR5 NE/2
OF SEC 19 UNPLATT NW

Acct #: 120002180110000000000

000000  HWY 1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
1,130
1,130

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PIGG KAROL
PO BOX 480
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0480

Owner #: 2064

Parcel/Seq #: 3960/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

TR 6
UNPLATTED NW
AB 169

Acct #: 120002181000000000000

000200 W JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

32,000
31,520
63,520
63,520

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIGG DELORES
MIKE PIGG
239 FM 378
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2071

Parcel/Seq #: 3961/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MH LOCATED ON UNPLAT
NW TR 6 AB 1669

Acct #: 120002181100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

M1  

109,880
109,880

44,181
65,699

Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PIGG KAROL
PO BOX 480
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0480

Owner #: 2064

Parcel/Seq #: 3962/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5000

 Map:

TR 5 NE/2 OF SEC 19
UNPLATT NW OUT NE/4
OF NE/4  5-5

Acct #: 120002181110000000000

000400  GEISLER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

380
380
380

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERTON OIL CO
BOX 729
SILVERTON TX 79257-0729

Owner #: 2402

Parcel/Seq #: 3963/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

TR 1 UNPLATTED NW
5-1  .009 AC
QUITAQUE

Acct #: 120002182000000000000

000206 W HGY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

3,500
12,280
15,780
15,780

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 3964/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0081

 Map:

OUT OF UNPLATTED NWAcct #: 120002182100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

1,240
1,240

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 564 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

DAVIDSON JAMES M
BOX 534
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0534

Owner #: 668

Parcel/Seq #: 3967/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

TR 2 MILLER ADDN
AB 1021 A R JAGO
2.5 SPEC ACRES

Acct #: 120003798000000000000

000403  TUNNEL   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,880
1,880
1,880

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MERRELL WARREN LEE
P O BOX 488
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0488

Owner #: 1762

Parcel/Seq #: 3968/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.8600

 Map:

TR 1A
UNPLATTED NORTH EAST

Acct #: 120003807000000000000

000417  JAGO   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

4,480
4,480
4,480

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VALDEZ DAVID
BOX 163
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0163

Owner #: 2702

Parcel/Seq #: 3970/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

LTS 3-4 BLK 7
GRUNDY

Acct #: 120003845000000000000

000522  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WASHINGTON TODD
PO BOX 225
MATADOR TX 79244-0000

Owner #: 2799

Parcel/Seq #: 3971/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5349

 Map:

LTS 8-9 S/50' LTS
10-11 S/50' OF E14'
LT 12  N90' OF E40'
LT 10 BLK 7 MCBRIDE

Acct #: 120003846000000000000

000023  FURMAN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

1,470
3,650
5,120
5,120

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GROSSMAN KENNETH II
PO BOX 472
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6090

Parcel/Seq #: 3972/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

13-14
BLK 2 OTQ

Acct #: 120003872000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,790
15,800
17,590
17,590

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SELBY CODIE
PO BOX 12
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6031

Parcel/Seq #: 3973/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4821

 Map:

LTS 4-6 BLK 1
RHODERICK

Acct #: 120003873000000000000

000017  MCBRIDE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

2,250
22,410
24,660
24,660

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ REUBEN
PO BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1625

Parcel/Seq #: 3974/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.6070

 Map:

LTS 1-5 & 14-18
BLK 5
MCBRIDE

Acct #: 120003874000000000000

000208  MCBRIDE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,500
650

3,150
3,150

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RUFF RONNIE
11475 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2303

Parcel/Seq #: 3976/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4062 1

 Map:

TR 2-A UNPLATTED
EAST
AB 1021

Acct #: 120004003000000000000

011475  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

2,040
66,550
68,590

9,410
59,180

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HAMILTON DONNA
PO BOX 502
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0502

Owner #: 1115

Parcel/Seq #: 3977/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2645

 Map:

60' STRIP W/SIDE
BLK 24
O T Q

Acct #: 120004005000000000000

000401  GEISLER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

1,800
40,000
41,800
41,800

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVIDSON JAMES M
BOX 534
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0534

Owner #: 668

Parcel/Seq #: 3978/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2041

 Map:

LT IN BLK 1
MILLER ADD

Acct #: 120004013000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,050
1,050
1,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DAVIDSON JAMES M
BOX 534
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0534

Owner #: 668

Parcel/Seq #: 3979/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1768

 Map:

LT IN BLK 2
MILLER ADD

Acct #: 120004014000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,050
1,050
1,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEBOW LINDA SUE
& BONITA STAPLES
4001 BOWIE
AMARILLO TX 79110-0000

Owner #: 1482

Parcel/Seq #: 3980/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2047

 Map:

TR 2-C  UNPLATTED
EAST
AB 1021

Acct #: 120004521000000000000

000000 E HGY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,030
1,030
1,030

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEBOW LINDA
4001 BOWIE
AMARILLO TX 79110-0000

Owner #: 1481

Parcel/Seq #: 3981/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2031

 Map:

TR 2-D UNPLATTED
EAST
ABST 1021

Acct #: 120004522000000000000

000710 E HGY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,020
1,020
1,020

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEAL CIRILDO JR
PO BOX 954
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0092

Owner #: 1467

Parcel/Seq #: 3983/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S25' OF 5 ALL OF 6
BLK 34 OTQ

Acct #: 120010245000000000000

000212  ANDERSON   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

1,130
22,670
23,800
23,800

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CRUSE DARRELL & BRENDA
PO BOX 26
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 625

Parcel/Seq #: 3984/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4889

 Map:

E 37.5 LT 33
ALL LOTS 34 & 35
VALLEY VIEW
BLK 1

Acct #: 120010334000000000000

000812  COTTONWOOD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

7,100
131,650
138,750
138,750

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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WASHINGTON SEAB
WASHINGTON TODD
PO BOX 225
MATADOR TX 79244-0000

Owner #: 2796

Parcel/Seq #: 3986/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

LT 10 BLK 2 TOLER ADAcct #: 122000001000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

100
100
100

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 3987/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 152.0000

 Map:

AB 1585
SEC 97
BLOCK A1900
EN ASKEY

Acct #: 122000119000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

110,660
110,660

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ONEOK WESTEX TRANS
PO BOX 871 MD 10-5
TULSA OK 74102-0000

Owner #: 1938

Parcel/Seq #: 3989/1

Agent: 14 - K.E Andrews & Company

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1600

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19 BLK 3
OUT OF S PT OF W80
OF SE/4 50'X140'

Acct #: 122000121700000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F2  

160
160
160

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

ELLIOTT GILBERT
PO BOX 93
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 797

Parcel/Seq #: 3990/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1881 SEC 18 BLK 3
OUT OF W 70 OF SW/4

Acct #: 122000121800000000000

011211  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
96,890
98,890

9,798
89,092

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ELLIOTT GILBERT
PO BOX 93
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 797

Parcel/Seq #: 3991/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 30.5700

 Map:

AB 1881 SEC 18 BLK 3
OUT OF W 70 OF SW/4

Acct #: 122000121810000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

16,190
28,510

3,150
44,700
19,340

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HAMILTON RANDEL ETAL
BOX 156
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0156

Owner #: 1120

Parcel/Seq #: 3993/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 176 SEC 33 BLK 3
T & P RY

Acct #: 122000122500000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

72,270
14,100
72,270
14,100

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAMILTON RANDEL
BOX 156
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0156

Owner #: 1119

Parcel/Seq #: 3997/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 307 SEC 231
BLK G&M DS&E

Acct #: 122000141400000000000

000750  FM 1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
109,200
111,200
111,200

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HAMILTON RANDEL
BOX 156
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0156

Owner #: 1119

Parcel/Seq #: 3998/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 89.0000

 Map:

AB 307 SEC 231
BLK G&M DS&E

Acct #: 122000141410000000001

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

37,840
76,700
13,290

114,540
51,130

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARPENTER RONALD
BOX 307
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0307

Owner #: 437

Parcel/Seq #: 4000/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

CAMPER LOCATED AT
COTTONWOOD LAKE

Acct #: 122000300000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A4  

6,450
6,450
6,450

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAM CHASE
P O BOX 311
CROSBYTON TX 79322-0000

Owner #: 1111

Parcel/Seq #: 4001/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 78.0000

 Map:

AB 1911 SEC 54 BLK 3
ROSA L MAYES
NE/4 N OF HWY 50%

Acct #: 122000302000000000000

001911  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

72,280
12,120
72,280
12,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 569 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

LAFONT BILL
8908 BASANITE AVE
DENTON TX 76207-0000

Owner #: 1446

Parcel/Seq #: 4002/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LOCATED AT
COTTONWOOD LAKE

Acct #: 122000311100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E4  

7,200
7,200
7,200

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4003/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 12.0000

 Map:

AB 1865 SEC 70 BLK 3
T&P RY RAILWAY
CORRIDOR

Acct #: 122000500000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

12,010
12,010

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4004/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 15.0000

 Map:

AB 188 SEC 57 BLK 3
RAILWAY CORRIDOR
T& P RY

Acct #: 122000501000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

14,250
14,250

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4005/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 18.0000

 Map:

AB 1320 SEC 56 BLK 3
RAILWAY CORRIDOR
T&P RY

Acct #: 122000502000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

16,960
16,960

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4006/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 7.0000

 Map:

AB 809 SEC 17 BLK Q
RAILWAY CORRIDOR
J G ADAIR

Acct #: 122000503000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

6,840
6,840

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 570 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4007/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 16.0000

 Map:

AB 1897 SEC 24 BLK
GC2 RAILWAY CORRIDOR
DS&E RY

Acct #: 122000504000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

15,030
15,030

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4008/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.0000

 Map:

AB 434 SEC 16 BLK Q
RAILWAY CORRIDOR
J G ADAIR

Acct #: 122000505000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

5,460
5,460

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4009/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 1896 SEC 42 BLK 3
RAILWAY CORRIDOR
T&P RY

Acct #: 122000506000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

2,000
2,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4010/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 15.0000

 Map:

AB 174 SEC 29 BLK 3
RAILWAY CORRIDOR
T&P RY

Acct #: 122000507000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

14,590
14,590

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4011/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

AB 533 SEC 30 BLK 3
RAILWAY CORRIDOR
T & P RY

Acct #: 122000508000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

120
120

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4012/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 14.0000

 Map:

AB 436 SEC 18 BLK Q
RAILWAY CORRIDOR
J G ADAIR

Acct #: 122000509000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

13,550
13,550

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4013/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.1400

 Map:

AB 1021 SEC 28 BLK 3
RAILWAY CORRIDOR
T & P RY

Acct #: 122000510000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

9,480
9,480

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4014/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 24.0000

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK 3
RAILWAY CORRIDOR
T & P RY

Acct #: 122000511000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

22,700
22,700

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4015/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 12.0000

 Map:

AB 170 SEC 21 BLK 3
RAILWAY CORRIDOR
T & P RY

Acct #: 122000512000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

11,510
11,510

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4016/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

AB 1427 SEC 16 BLK 3
RAILWAY CORRIDOR
T & P RY

Acct #: 122000513000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

490
490

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4017/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 17.0000

 Map:

AB 167 SEC 15 BLK 3
RAILWAY CORRIDOR
T & P RY

Acct #: 122000514000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

16,500
16,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4018/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 28.0000

 Map:

AB 1020 SEC 14 BLK 3
RAILWAY CORRIDOR
T & P RY

Acct #: 122000515000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

26,790
26,790

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4019/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 12.0000

 Map:

AB 1905 SEC 4 BLK 4
RAILWAY CORRIDOR
T & P RY

Acct #: 122000516000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

11,380
11,380

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4020/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.0000

 Map:

AB 1021 SEC 28 BLK 3
T & P RY
RAILWAY CORRIDOR

Acct #: 122000517000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

5,650
5,650

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4021/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 7.0000

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19 BLK 3
RAILWAY CORRIDOR

Acct #: 122000518000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

6,830
6,830

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4022/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 12.0000

 Map:

SEC 20 BLK 3 T&P RY
RAILWAY CORRIDOR

Acct #: 122000519000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

11,800
11,800

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4023/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 92.0000

 Map:

AB 1460
SEC 6
BLOCK A1900
MCDANIEL

Acct #: 122000567000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

67,830
67,830

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4024/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 232.6000

 Map:

AB 1848 SEC 160 BLK
A1900 CHAS ZIPPER

Acct #: 122000925000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

169,700
169,700

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4025/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 398.5000

 Map:

AB 1835 SEC 159
BLK A-1900
NALL

Acct #: 122000926000000000000

001835  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

298,480
13,590

298,480
13,590

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4026/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1793 SEC 17
BLK GC2
D&SE RR

Acct #: 122000927000000000000

001793  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

236,230
11,140

236,230
11,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4027/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1583 SEC 18
BLK GC2
J L WILLIAMS

Acct #: 122000928000000000000

001583  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

234,880
11,310

234,880
11,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4028/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 132.5000

 Map:

AB 1598 SEC 172
BLK A-1900
Q E BROWN

Acct #: 122000929000000000000

001598  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

96,060
4,350

96,060
4,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4029/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 522 SEC 79
BLK G-6
ADAIR & GOODNIGHT

Acct #: 122000930000000000000

000522  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

466,730
21,750

466,730
21,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WESTCO INDUSTRIES INC
 NAN WEST
11549 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-2640

Owner #: 2836

Parcel/Seq #: 4030/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1207 SEC 64
BLK E-2
MCDANIEL

Acct #: 122000931000000000000

001207  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

464,000
21,010

464,000
21,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4031/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 333 SEC 59 BLK E2
DS&E

Acct #: 122000933000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

233,500
233,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 4032/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 277.1400

 Map:

AB 333 N/2 SEC 59
BLK E-2 D&SE

Acct #: 122000934000000000000

000333  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

214,430
12,150

214,430
12,150

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SIMMONS CYNTHIA
206 RIPLEY
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 2405

Parcel/Seq #: 4033/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 42.8600

 Map:

AB 333 OUT OF N/2
SEC 59 E-2 D&SE

Acct #: 122000934100000000000

000333  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

31,070
1,410

31,070
1,410

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WESTCO INDUSTRIES INC
 NAN WEST
11549 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-2640

Owner #: 2836

Parcel/Seq #: 4034/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 170.0000

 Map:

AB 1465 SEC 60
BLK E-2
A H RHEA CERT 152

Acct #: 122000935000000000000

001465  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

136,530
10,640

136,530
10,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WESTCO INDUSTRIES INC
 NAN WEST
11549 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-2640

Owner #: 2836

Parcel/Seq #: 4035/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 96.0000

 Map:

AB 1585 SEC 97
BLK A-1900
E N ASKEY

Acct #: 122000936000000000000

001585  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

72,060
3,660

72,060
3,660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WESTCO INDUSTRIES INC
 NAN WEST
11549 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-2640

Owner #: 2836

Parcel/Seq #: 4036/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 547.0000

 Map:

AB 1460 SEC 6
BLK A-1900
MCDANIEL CERT 399

Acct #: 122000937000000000000

001460  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

420,290
40,710

420,290
40,710

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WESTCO INDUSTRIES INC
 NAN WEST
11549 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-2640

Owner #: 2836

Parcel/Seq #: 4037/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 681.0000

 Map:

AB 1459 SEC 5
BLK A-1900
MCDANIEL CERT 398

Acct #: 122000938000000000000

001459  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

505,620
27,000

505,620
27,000

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4038/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 302 SEC 13
BLK GC2
D&SE RR

Acct #: 122000939000000000000

000302  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

232,000
10,510

232,000
10,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4039/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 304 SEC 5 BLK GC2
D&SE RR

Acct #: 122000940000000000000

000304  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

235,630
11,000

235,630
11,000

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4040/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1195 SEC 16
BLK GC2
A L LYLES

Acct #: 122000941000000000000

001195  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

233,510
10,650

233,510
10,650

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARLISLE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD
13 WEST LAKESHORE
RANSOM CANYON TX 79366

Owner #: 6255

Parcel/Seq #: 4041/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 86.8200

 Map:

AB 1792 SEC 15
BLK GC2
D&SE    CERT 216

Acct #: 122000942000000000000

001792  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

62,940
2,850

62,940
2,850

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BELL CODY
401 MAIN STREET
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 190

Parcel/Seq #: 4043/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 20.7800

 Map:

AB 1792 SEC 15
BLK GC2
D&SE    CERT 216

Acct #: 122000942100000000000

001792  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

15,070
680

15,070
680

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4044/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 212.4000

 Map:

AB 1792 SEC 15
BLK GC2
D&SE RR

Acct #: 122000943000000000000

001792  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

153,990
6,970

153,990
6,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4045/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.0000

 Map:

AB 1527 SEC 77
BLK A-1900
T W JOHNSTON

Acct #: 122000944000000000000

001527  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

3,630
160

3,630
160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARLISLE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD
13 WEST LAKESHORE
RANSOM CANYON TX 79366

Owner #: 6255

Parcel/Seq #: 4046/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 365.0000

 Map:

AB 1527 SEC 77
BLK A-1900
T JOHNSTON
CERT 2444

Acct #: 122000945000000000000

001527  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

263,350
10,990

263,350
10,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARLISLE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD
13 WEST LAKESHORE
RANSOM CANYON TX 79366

Owner #: 6255

Parcel/Seq #: 4047/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 446.6000

 Map:

AB 1526 SEC 76
BLK A-1900
T JOHNSTON
CERT 2445

Acct #: 122000946000000000000

001526  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

332,700
16,630

332,700
16,630

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4048/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.6000

 Map:

AB 1525 SEC 75
BLK A-1900
T W JOHNSTON

Acct #: 122000947000000000000

001525  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

4,790
220

4,790
220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARLISLE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD
13 WEST LAKESHORE
RANSOM CANYON TX 79366

Owner #: 6255

Parcel/Seq #: 4049/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 580.8300

 Map:

AB 1525 SEC 75
BLK A-1900
T JOHNSTON
CERT 2445

Acct #: 122000948000000000000

001525  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

421,100
19,070

421,100
19,070

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELL CODY
401 MAIN STREET
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 190

Parcel/Seq #: 4050/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 52.5700

 Map:

AB 1525 SEC 75
BLK A-1900
T JOHNSTON
CERT 2445

Acct #: 122000948100000000000

001525  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

38,110
1,730

38,110
1,730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARLISLE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD
13 WEST LAKESHORE
RANSOM CANYON TX 79366

Owner #: 6255

Parcel/Seq #: 4051/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 106.5600

 Map:

AB 1582 SEC 6
BLK GC2
J WILLIAMS
CERT 214

Acct #: 122000949000000000000

001582  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

77,260
3,500

77,260
3,500

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELL CODY
401 MAIN STREET
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 190

Parcel/Seq #: 4052/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 13.2400

 Map:

AB 1582 SEC 6
BLK GC2
J WILLIAMS
CERT 214

Acct #: 122000949100000000000

001582  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

9,600
430

9,600
430

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4053/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 200.2000

 Map:

AB 1582 SEC 6
BLK GC2
J A WILLIAMS

Acct #: 122000950000000000000

001582  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

145,150
6,570

145,150
6,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4054/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 84.0000

 Map:

AB 01194
S E PT PF S/2 OF
SEC 14 BLK GC2
L LYLES

Acct #: 122000951000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

61,950
61,950

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4055/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 149.0000

 Map:

AB 1194 SEC 14
BLK GC2
L LYLES

Acct #: 122000952000000000000

001194  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

109,120
5,050

109,120
5,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4056/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.0000

 Map:

AB 1586
S PT OF NE/2 OF SEC
9   BLOCK A1900
ASKEY

Acct #: 122000953000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

5,470
5,470

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4057/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 134.0000

 Map:

AB 1586 SEC 9
BLK A-1900
E N ASKEY
CERT 40

Acct #: 122000954000000000000

001586  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

97,300
4,410

97,300
4,410

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4058/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 251.0000

 Map:

ABST 01301
SEC 10 BLOCK GC2

Acct #: 122000955000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

188,750
188,750

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4059/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 622.0000

 Map:

AB 1601
SEC 120
BLOCK A1900
R E CAMPBELL

Acct #: 122000956000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

452,950
452,950

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4060/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1494 SEC 222 BLK
G&M BROOKS

Acct #: 122000957000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

469,130
469,130

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4061/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 311.0000

 Map:

AB 1478
SEC 7
BLOCK A1900
ASKEY

Acct #: 122000958000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

225,480
225,480

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4062/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 306 SEC 1 BLK GC2
D S & E

Acct #: 122000959000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

232,110
232,110

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4063/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 306.0000

 Map:

ABST 1584 SEC 2
BLOCK GC2
J WILLIAMS

Acct #: 122000960000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

223,010
223,010

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4064/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 248.0000

 Map:

AB 1477
SEC 8
BLOCK A1900
ASKEY

Acct #: 122000961000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

182,710
182,710

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4065/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 305 SEC 7 BLK GC2
D S & E

Acct #: 122000962000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

232,000
232,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4066/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 286 SEC 9 BLK GC2
D S & E

Acct #: 122000963000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

236,510
236,510

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4067/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1174 SEC 8
BLOCK GC2
HONEA

Acct #: 122000964000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

233,200
233,200

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4068/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 300.0000

 Map:

AB 00291 SEC 11
BLOCK GC2
D S & E

Acct #: 122000965000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

222,980
222,980

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4069/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1300 SEC 12
BLOCK GC2
J A WILLIAMS

Acct #: 122000966000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

232,000
232,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4070/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 133.0000

 Map:

ABST 01193
SEC S/2 OF 4
BLOCK GC2
GC & SF

Acct #: 122000967000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

96,910
96,910

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4071/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 235.0000

 Map:

AB 303 SEC 3 BLK GC2
D S & E

Acct #: 122000968000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

170,700
170,700

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4072/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 588.0000

 Map:

AB 1519 SEC 3
BLK A-1900 J M HONEA

Acct #: 122000969000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

426,950
426,950

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4073/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 51.0000

 Map:

AB 1519 SEC 3
BLK A-1900
J M HONEA
CERT 244

Acct #: 122000970000000000000

001519  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

37,220
1,710

37,220
1,710

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4074/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.0000

 Map:

AB 1520 SEC 4
BLK A-1900
J M HONEA
CERT 446

Acct #: 122000971000000000000

001520  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

3,550
160

3,550
160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARLISLE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD
13 WEST LAKESHORE
RANSOM CANYON TX 79366

Owner #: 6255

Parcel/Seq #: 4075/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 83.1900

 Map:

AB 1520 SEC 4
BLK A-1900
J M HONEA CERT 1220

Acct #: 122000972000000000000

001520  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

60,310
2,730

60,310
2,730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELL CODY
401 MAIN STREET
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 190

Parcel/Seq #: 4076/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 9.8100

 Map:

AB 1520 SEC 4
BLK A-1900
J M HONEA CERT 1220

Acct #: 122000972100000000000

001520  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

7,110
320

7,110
320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELL CODY
401 MAIN STREET
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 190

Parcel/Seq #: 4077/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 122.1000

 Map:

AB 1520 SEC 4
BLK A-1900
J M HONEA
CERT 446

Acct #: 122000973000000000000

001520  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

88,520
4,010

88,520
4,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4079/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 34.0000

 Map:

AB 1520
SEC 4
BLOCK  A1900
J M HONEA

Acct #: 122000975000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

24,940
24,940

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4080/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 984 SEC 124 BLK
G&M M.M.BRUNSON

Acct #: 122000976000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

271,660
271,660

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STICKLADDER LLC
811 2ND STREET
ABERNATHY TX 79311

Owner #: 6123

Parcel/Seq #: 4081/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1398 SEC 28
BLK GC2 (320 AC)
J L BOLTON CERT 222
ALL OF THE E/2 OF SECTION 28

Acct #: 122000977000000000000

001398  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

232,000
10,510

232,000
10,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4082/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 288 SEC 19
BLOCK GC2
D S & E

Acct #: 122000978000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

518,010
518,010

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STICKLADDER LLC
811 2ND STREET
ABERNATHY TX 79311

Owner #: 6123

Parcel/Seq #: 4083/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1627 SEC 28
BLK GC2 (320 AC)
A L LYLES CERT 222

Acct #: 122000979000000000000

001627  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

232,000
10,510

232,000
10,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COHORN BOBBY
PO BOX 84
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 561

Parcel/Seq #: 4084/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 105.6600

 Map:

AB 944 SEC 20
BLK GC2
J M HONEA CERT #218

Acct #: 122000980000000000000

011595  CO RD PP   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

93,980
14,980
93,980
14,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STICKLADDER LLC
811 2ND STREET
ABERNATHY TX 79311

Owner #: 6123

Parcel/Seq #: 4085/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 1098 PRE J L
BOLTON (120 AC)
CERT 4555

Acct #: 122000981000000000000

001098  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

89,380
4,570

89,380
4,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COHORN BOBBY
PO BOX 84
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 561

Parcel/Seq #: 4086/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 944 SEC 20
BLK GC2
J M HONEA CERT #218

Acct #: 122000981100000000000

011595  CO RD PP   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
62,870
64,870
64,870

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

STICKLADDER LLC
811 2ND STREET
ABERNATHY TX 79311

Owner #: 6123

Parcel/Seq #: 4087/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 937 SEC 1 PRE D
E GIBSON (80 AC)
CERT PRE

Acct #: 122000982000000000000

000937  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

63,480
4,230

63,480
4,230

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4088/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 533.0000

 Map:

AB 944 SEC 20
BLOCK GC2
J M HONEA

Acct #: 122000983000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

466,500
466,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STICKLADDER LLC
811 2ND STREET
ABERNATHY TX 79311

Owner #: 6123

Parcel/Seq #: 4089/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1626 SEC 116
BLK A-1900 (80 AC)
A L LYLES CERT 255

Acct #: 122000984000000000000

001626  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

64,250
4,420

64,250
4,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STICKLADDER LLC
811 2ND STREET
ABERNATHY TX 79311

Owner #: 6123

Parcel/Seq #: 4090/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 17.6400

 Map:

AB 1837 SEC 2 BLK T
JL BOLTON (36.07 AC)

Acct #: 122000986000000000000

001837  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

15,250
1,260

15,250
1,260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STOWE JOHN
2425 BROOK HOLLOW DRIVE
ABILENE TX 79605

Owner #: 6079

Parcel/Seq #: 4091/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 785 SEC 5 PRE
S TUCKER
CERT 7861

Acct #: 122000987000000000000

000785  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

135,710
11,000

135,710
11,000

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELL CODY
401 MAIN STREET
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 190

Parcel/Seq #: 4092/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 155.0000

 Map:

AB 1483 SEC 1
BLK A-1900
J L BOLTON

Acct #: 122000988000000000000

001483  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

112,530
5,140

112,530
5,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELL CODY
401 MAIN STREET
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 190

Parcel/Seq #: 4093/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 359.7000

 Map:

AB 1744 SEC 1
BLK A-1900 JL BOLTON
SUR J K ZIMMERMAN
CERT 2438

Acct #: 122000989000000000000

001744  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

262,140
12,200

262,140
12,200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BELL CODY
401 MAIN STREET
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 190

Parcel/Seq #: 4094/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 140.5000

 Map:

AB 1000 PRE
W S FOSTER
CERT 7878

Acct #: 122000990000000000000

001000  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

12,480
114,540

8,360
127,020

20,840

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ROBERTS LARRY
2005 N. 2ND AVE SUIT
CANYON TX 79015-0000

Owner #: 2270

Parcel/Seq #: 4095/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 289 SEC 23
BLK GC2
D&SE RR CO CERT #220

Acct #: 122000991000000000000

000289  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
134,660
546,080

84,930
682,740
221,590

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARLISLE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD
13 WEST LAKESHORE
RANSOM CANYON TX 79366

Owner #: 6255

Parcel/Seq #: 4105/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1258 SEC 182
BLK S-5
J H SMITH CERT 370

Acct #: 122000992000000000000

001258  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

235,280
11,470

235,280
11,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARLISLE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD
13 WEST LAKESHORE
RANSOM CANYON TX 79366

Owner #: 6255

Parcel/Seq #: 4106/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 220.2000

 Map:

AB 643 SEC 183
BLK S-5
D&P RR

Acct #: 122000993000000000000

000643  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

159,650
7,230

159,650
7,230

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GIBSON TRUST RICHARD
PO BOX 472
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1010

Parcel/Seq #: 4107/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1628 N/2 SEC 26
BLK GC2
AL LYLES
CERT #221

Acct #: 122000994000000000000

001628  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
75,880

253,370
16,770

331,250
94,650

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CARLISLE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD
13 WEST LAKESHORE
RANSOM CANYON TX 79366

Owner #: 6255

Parcel/Seq #: 4108/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 302.3000

 Map:

AB 1807 SEC 184
BLK S-5
J H SMITH
CERT 371

Acct #: 122000995000000000000

001807  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

219,570
10,010

219,570
10,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELL CODY
401 MAIN STREET
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 190

Parcel/Seq #: 4109/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.2000

 Map:

AB 669 SEC 6 PRE
J T HOLT
CERT 7648

Acct #: 122000996000000000000

000669  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

141,180
12,910

141,180
12,910

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GIBSON TRUST RICHARD
PO BOX 472
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1010

Parcel/Seq #: 4110/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1033 S/2 SEC 26
BLK GC2
A L LYLES
CERT #221

Acct #: 122000997000000000000

001033  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

10,720
285,220

26,470
295,940

37,190

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RDUB LLC, SERIES J
ROYCE WALKER
7800 E LAKEVIEW DR
AMARILLO TX 79118-0000

Owner #: 2190

Parcel/Seq #: 4111/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 60.0000

 Map:

AB 309 SEC 25
BLK GC2
DS&E CERT #221
281-265-4205

Acct #: 122000998000000000000

000309  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

50,680
4,140

50,680
4,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STOWE JOHN
2425 BROOK HOLLOW DRIVE
ABILENE TX 79605

Owner #: 6079

Parcel/Seq #: 4112/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 309 SEC 25
BLK GC2
D&SE

Acct #: 122000999000000000000

000309  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

104,130
9,190

104,130
9,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STICKLADDER LLC
811 2ND STREET
ABERNATHY TX 79311

Owner #: 6123

Parcel/Seq #: 4113/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 363.0000

 Map:

AB 309 SEC 25
BLK GC2 (290 AC)
CERT #221

Acct #: 122001000000000000000

000309  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

30,450
322,370

30,000
352,820

60,450

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRIS BRENDA ET AL
 JENNIFER LORD
1307 ENNIS ST
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 1838

Parcel/Seq #: 4114/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 35.0000

 Map:

AB 1730 SEC 52 BLK 3
W M & E L BRUMMETT
CERT 2/888

Acct #: 122001001000000000000

001730  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

31,670
6,190

31,670
6,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STOWE JOHN
2425 BROOK HOLLOW DRIVE
ABILENE TX 79605

Owner #: 6079

Parcel/Seq #: 4116/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 133.7000

 Map:

AB 667 SEC 3 PRE
L J HOLT

Acct #: 122001003000000000000

000667  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

123,630
12,580

123,630
12,580

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STICKLADDER LLC
811 2ND STREET
ABERNATHY TX 79311

Owner #: 6123

Parcel/Seq #: 4117/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 26.3000

 Map:

AB 667 SEC 3 PRE L
J HOLT (26.3 AC)

Acct #: 122001004000000000000

000667  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

24,000
2,370

24,000
2,370

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELL CODY
401 MAIN STREET
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 190

Parcel/Seq #: 4118/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 845 PRE
W S FOSTER
CERT 7978

Acct #: 122001005000000000000

000845  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
59,840

135,800
11,140

197,640
72,980

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STOWE JOHN
2425 BROOK HOLLOW DRIVE
ABILENE TX 79605

Owner #: 6079

Parcel/Seq #: 4119/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 668 SEC 4 PRE
W L HOLT

Acct #: 122001006000000000000

000668  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

68,020
9,070

68,020
9,070

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STICKLADDER LLC
811 2ND STREET
ABERNATHY TX 79311

Owner #: 6123

Parcel/Seq #: 4120/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 78.7000

 Map:

AB 624 SEC 2 PRE D
L COOPER (78.7 AC)

Acct #: 122001007000000000000

000624  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

71,460
6,960

71,460
6,960

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARLISLE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD
13 WEST LAKESHORE
RANSOM CANYON TX 79366

Owner #: 6255

Parcel/Seq #: 4121/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 47.2800

 Map:

AB 1484 SEC 2
BLK A-1900
J L BOLTON
CERT 2439

Acct #: 122001009000000000000

001484  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

39,010
2,620

39,010
2,620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELL CODY
401 MAIN STREET
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 190

Parcel/Seq #: 4122/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 180.6200

 Map:

AB 1484 SEC 2
BLK A-1900
J L BOLTON
CERT 2439

Acct #: 122001009100000000000

001484  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

132,620
6,310

132,620
6,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STOWE JOHN
2425 BROOK HOLLOW DRIVE
ABILENE TX 79605

Owner #: 6079

Parcel/Seq #: 4123/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 83.3000

 Map:

AB 624 SEC 2 PRE
D L COOPER
CERT 7654

Acct #: 122001010000000000000

000624  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

72,120
7,530

72,120
7,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BELL CODY
401 MAIN STREET
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 190

Parcel/Seq #: 4124/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 828 SEC 28 PRE
L G COLEMAN
CERT 1011

Acct #: 122001011000000000000

000828  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

465,110
21,260

465,110
21,260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4125/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 480.0000

 Map:

AB 276 SEC 223 BLK
G&M DS&E

Acct #: 122001014000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

348,280
348,280

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELL CODY
401 MAIN STREET
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 190

Parcel/Seq #: 4126/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 555 SEC 1 BLK PRE
L B MASSAY
CERT #7455

Acct #: 122001015000000000000

000555  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

140,610
12,360

140,610
12,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELL CODY
401 MAIN STREET
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 190

Parcel/Seq #: 4127/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1498 SEC 84
BLK A-1900
J W BRUMMETT
CERT 966

Acct #: 122001016000000000000

001498  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

67,130
4,600

67,130
4,600

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4129/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 290 SEC 21
BLOCK GC2
D S & E

Acct #: 122001018000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

474,530
474,530

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BELL CODY
401 MAIN STREET
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 190

Parcel/Seq #: 4130/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 295.0000

 Map:

AB 642 SEC 181
BLK S-5
D&P RY
CERT 370

Acct #: 122001019000000000000

000642  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

247,770
26,130

247,770
26,130

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4131/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1415
SEC 224 BLK G&M
HANCOCK

Acct #: 122001020000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

466,880
466,880

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARLISLE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD
13 WEST LAKESHORE
RANSOM CANYON TX 79366

Owner #: 6255

Parcel/Seq #: 4132/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 196.9200

 Map:

AB 188 SEC 57
BLK 3 T&P RY
CERT #2/891

Acct #: 122001021000000000000

000188  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

177,540
16,950

177,540
16,950

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4133/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1173 SEC 22
BLOCK GC2
GC & SF

Acct #: 122001022000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

464,700
464,700

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HELMS KENNETH
268 FM 599
QUITAQUE TX 79255-4521

Owner #: 1173

Parcel/Seq #: 4134/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 59.8000

 Map:

AB 188 SEC 57
BLK 3 T&P RY
CERT #2/891

Acct #: 122001023000000000000

000188  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

48,940
2,930

48,940
2,930

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 593 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4135/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 287 SEC 27
BLOCK GC2
D S & E

Acct #: 122001024000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

464,650
464,650

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HERRINGTON PATSY
KIM EUDY
121 LIDO ST
LAKEWAY TX 78734-5195

Owner #: 1200

Parcel/Seq #: 4136/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 90.5000

 Map:

AB 188 SEC 57
BLK 3 T&P RY
CERT #2/881

Acct #: 122001025000000000000

000188  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

77,720
14,280
77,720
14,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GMC LAND INVESTMENT
PO BOX 986
SANTA FE TX 77517-0000

Owner #: 1029

Parcel/Seq #: 4137/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 95.3000

 Map:

AB 1165 SEC 70 BLK 3
W P GIBSON CERT #2/8
NE/4

Acct #: 122001026000000000000

001165  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

84,310
7,590

84,310
7,590

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORGAN SAMMY REX
PO BOX 217
TURKEY TX 79261

Owner #: 6119

Parcel/Seq #: 4138/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 307.1500

 Map:

AB 1865 SEC 70 BLK 3
D E GIBSON CERT #2/8
W/2

Acct #: 122001027000000000000

001865  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

259,310
39,090

259,310
39,090

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOE EDD HELMS BY PASS TR.
KENNETH HELMS
268 FM 599
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1358

Parcel/Seq #: 4139/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 137.3000

 Map:

AB 435 SEC 15 BLK Q
J G ADAIR CERT #15

Acct #: 122001028000000000000

000435  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

110,020
16,210

110,020
16,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LAMBERT MAGAN DEE
811 2ND STREET
ABERNATHY TX 79311

Owner #: 6121

Parcel/Seq #: 4140/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 110.7870

 Map:

AB 1320 SEC 56 BLK 3
J L BOLTON (195 AC)
CERT #2/871
SOUTHERNLY PORTION OF THE S/2 SEC 56

Acct #: 122001030000000000000

001320  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

68,000
25,420
20,190
65,950

5,220
179,560
118,830

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
New Improvement 
NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRISON MURRY & JULIA TR
ETAL
5714 68TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-1412

Owner #: 1845

Parcel/Seq #: 4141/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1775 SEC 40 BLK 3
RAY TOMSON
CERT 2/822

Acct #: 122001031000000000000

001775  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

36,310
7,130

36,310
7,130

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRIS BRENDA ET AL
 JENNIFER LORD
1307 ENNIS ST
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 1838

Parcel/Seq #: 4142/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1648 SEC 40 BLK 3
J A BRUMMETT
S/2 OF SW/4

Acct #: 122001032000000000000

001648  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

68,650
12,920
68,650
12,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RDUB LLC, SERIES J
ROYCE WALKER
7800 E LAKEVIEW DR
AMARILLO TX 79118-0000

Owner #: 2190

Parcel/Seq #: 4143/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 375.0000

 Map:

AB 1320 SEC 56 BLK 3
J L BOLTON CERT #2/8

Acct #: 122001033000000000000

001320  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

337,240
44,460

337,240
44,460

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

POINTER SHIRLEY A
JIMMIE POINTER
PO BOX 261
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 2101

Parcel/Seq #: 4144/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1648 SEC 40 BLK 3
J A BRUMMETT
S/2 OF N/2 OF SW/4
CERT 2/882

Acct #: 122001034000000000000

001648  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

36,180
7,110

36,180
7,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SAUL SCOTT
PO BOX 352
QUITAQUE TX 79255-4509

Owner #: 2327

Parcel/Seq #: 4145/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1648 SEC 40 BLK 3
CERT 2/882
BRUMMETT

Acct #: 122001035000000000000

001648  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

32,090
5,800

32,090
5,800

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATRICK JOHN EARL
359 ALEX DRIVE
COPPELL TX 75019-0000

Owner #: 1996

Parcel/Seq #: 4146/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 67.8000

 Map:

AB 435 SEC 15 BLK Q
J G ADAIR

Acct #: 122001036000000000000

000435  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

49,740
7,500

49,740
7,500

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOE EDD HELMS BY PASS TR.
KENNETH HELMS
268 FM 599
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1358

Parcel/Seq #: 4147/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 50.0000

 Map:

AB 809 SEC 17 BLK Q
J G ADAIR CERT #9

Acct #: 122001037000000000000

000809  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

35,310
5,270

35,310
5,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLIN DEAN ET UX
747 CO RD 33
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1856

Parcel/Seq #: 4148/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 30.0000

 Map:

AB 809 SEC 17 BLK Q
J G ADAIR CERT #9

Acct #: 122001037100000000000

000809  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

26,880
2,520

26,880
2,520

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STICKLADDER LLC
811 2ND STREET
ABERNATHY TX 79311

Owner #: 6123

Parcel/Seq #: 4149/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 59.7000

 Map:

AB 1320 SEC 56 BLK 3
J L BOLTON (59.7 AC)
CERT 2/89

Acct #: 122001038000000000000

001320  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 E1 D2

750
43,980
54,170

5,490
98,900
50,220

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PATRICK JOHN EARL
359 ALEX DRIVE
COPPELL TX 75019-0000

Owner #: 1996

Parcel/Seq #: 4150/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 250.0000

 Map:

AB 1897 SEC 24
BLK GC2
A R JAGO CERT #20

Acct #: 122001039000000000000

001897  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

209,120
29,480

209,120
29,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SAUL SCOTT
PO BOX 352
QUITAQUE TX 79255-4509

Owner #: 2327

Parcel/Seq #: 4151/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 36.0000

 Map:

AB 1648 SEC 40
BLK 3  J A BRUMMET
S/2 OF S/2 OF NW/4

Acct #: 122001040000000000000

001648  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

31,670
6,120

31,670
6,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH COLT
PO BOX 482
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6270

Parcel/Seq #: 4153/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1648 SEC 40
BLK 3  J A BRUMMET
S/2 OF S/2 OF NW/4

Acct #: 122001041000000000000

001648  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
71,290
73,290
73,290

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH COLT
PO BOX 482
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6270

Parcel/Seq #: 4154/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 11.0000

 Map:

AB 1648 SEC 40
BLK 3  J A BRUMMET
S/2 OF S/2 OF NW/4

Acct #: 122001041100000000000

001648  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

10,000
1,970

10,000
1,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STARK MICAH SCOTT
52015 AVENIDA MARTINEZ
LAQUINTA CA 92253

Owner #: 6306

Parcel/Seq #: 4155/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1949 SEC 40 BLK 3
J A BRUMMETT
N/2 OF NW/4

Acct #: 122001042000000000000

001949  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

71,140
6,530

71,140
6,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RAMSEY GREG
BOX 354
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0354

Owner #: 2180

Parcel/Seq #: 4156/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 219.2700

 Map:

AB 175 SEC 31
BLK 3 T&P RR
CERT #2/978

Acct #: 122001043000000000000

000175  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

179,000
29,870

179,000
29,870

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLIN DEAN ET UX
747 CO RD 33
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1856

Parcel/Seq #: 4159/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 132.6800

 Map:

AB 1897 SEC 24
BLK GC2
A R JAGO CERT 220

Acct #: 122001044000000000000

001897  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

93,440
14,270
93,440
14,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAMSEY LILA
PO BOX 366
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0366

Owner #: 2183

Parcel/Seq #: 4160/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.0000

 Map:

AB 1884 SEC 20 BLK 3
HAMILTON CERT #2/872
125-28-1  T&P SURVEY

Acct #: 122001045000000000000

001884  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

8,690
1,590
8,690
1,590

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LEMONS PHIL
PO BOX 334
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 1490

Parcel/Seq #: 4162/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 13.9600

 Map:

AB 175 SEC 31
BLK 3 T&P RY
C/878

Acct #: 122001046100000000000

000175  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

170
9,620
1,400
9,790
1,570

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4164/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

AB 175 SEC 31
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001046300000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

50
50

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HENSON WESLEY
310 FAIRVIEW DR
KERRVILLE TX 78028

Owner #: 6257

Parcel/Seq #: 4165/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 622.3500

 Map:

AB 167 SEC 15
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001160000000000000

000167  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

557,160
52,030

557,160
52,030

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TBTKCT RANCH LTD
TRACY TAYLOR
9000 BLACKHAWK
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 2585

Parcel/Seq #: 4166/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 182.4000

 Map:

AB 1020 SEC 14 BLK 3
J H HUGHES T&P RY

Acct #: 122001162000000000000

001020  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

150,310
10,050

150,310
10,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARRINGTON DEBORAH CLAY
9760 CO RD 5
CANADIAN TX 79014-5720

Owner #: 73

Parcel/Seq #: 4167/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 64.0000

 Map:

AB 166 SEC 13 BLK 3
T&P

Acct #: 122001164000000000000

000166  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

44,930
1,020

44,930
1,020

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARRINGTON DEBORAH CLAY
9760 CO RD 5
CANADIAN TX 79014-5720

Owner #: 73

Parcel/Seq #: 4168/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 1176 SEC 12 BLK 3
D W HOLLUM CO JUDGE

Acct #: 122001167000000000000

001176  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

1,820
360

1,820
360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARRINGTON DEBORAH CLAY
9760 CO RD 5
CANADIAN TX 79014-5720

Owner #: 73

Parcel/Seq #: 4169/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 638.0000

 Map:

AB 1051 SEC 12 BLK 3
R PHILLIPS

Acct #: 122001169000000000000

001051  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

542,580
71,840

542,580
71,840

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HENSON WALTER
PO BOX 294
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 1190

Parcel/Seq #: 4170/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 165 E/2 SEC 11
BLK 3
T&P RY

Acct #: 122001171000000000000

000165  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

290,050
28,140

290,050
28,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HENSON WALTER
PO BOX 294
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 1190

Parcel/Seq #: 4171/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 165 W/2 SEC 11
BLK 3
T&P RY

Acct #: 122001173000000000000

000165  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

297,100
30,610

297,100
30,610

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ORTIZ SAMMY
508 EAST HOWARD
LANE #137
AUSTIN TX 78753-0000

Owner #: 1956

Parcel/Seq #: 4172/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 114.4000

 Map:

AB 1182 SEC 22 BLK 3
B L JAGO

Acct #: 122001176000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

92,010
4,700

92,010
4,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COTTONWOOD LAKE LLC
PO BOX 415
KRESS TX 79052-0415

Owner #: 592

Parcel/Seq #: 4173/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 159 SEC 7
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122001178000000000000

000159  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 E1 D2

750
6,370

548,060
56,430

555,180
63,550

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HENSON WALTER
PO BOX 294
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 1190

Parcel/Seq #: 4174/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 307.6900

 Map:

AB 170 THE W/2 OF
BLK 3 SEC 21
T&P RY

Acct #: 122001179000000000000

000170  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

286,860
29,860

286,860
29,860

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COTTONWOOD LAKE LLC
PO BOX 415
KRESS TX 79052-0415

Owner #: 592

Parcel/Seq #: 4175/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1567 SEC 6 BLK 3
J F SUTTON
146-6-1

Acct #: 122001180000000000000

000305  CO RD 24   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
57,870
59,870
59,870

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER R LAND COMPANY, LLC
PO BOX 357
QUITAQUE 79255

Owner #: 6207

Parcel/Seq #: 4176/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 170 160 AC
SEC 21 BLK 3
N/2 OF THE E/2
T&P RY

Acct #: 122001181000000000000

000170  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

133,010
24,810

133,010
24,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COTTONWOOD LAKE LLC
PO BOX 415
KRESS TX 79052-0415

Owner #: 592

Parcel/Seq #: 4177/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 636.0000

 Map:

AB 1567 SEC 6 BLK 3
J F SUTTON
146-6-1

Acct #: 122001181100000000000

001567  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

7,180
512,980

35,080
520,160

42,260

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARRINGTON DEBORAH CLAY
9760 CO RD 5
CANADIAN TX 79014-5720

Owner #: 73

Parcel/Seq #: 4178/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 419.0000

 Map:

AB 160 SEC 5 BLK 3
T&P RY

Acct #: 122001182000000000000

000160  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

326,230
19,090

326,230
19,090

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HENSON WESLEY
310 FAIRVIEW DR
KERRVILLE TX 78028

Owner #: 6257

Parcel/Seq #: 4179/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1182 SEC 22 BLK 3
B L JAGO

Acct #: 122001183000000000000

001182  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

276,610
21,840

276,610
21,840

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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POLE CANYON RANCH
PO BOX 25
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2103

Parcel/Seq #: 4184/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 496.0000

 Map:

AB 975 SEC 4 BLK 3
J W BROOKS

Acct #: 122001184111100000000

000975  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

368,030
18,660

368,030
18,660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ARRINGTON DEBORAH CLAY
9760 CO RD 5
CANADIAN TX 79014-5720

Owner #: 73

Parcel/Seq #: 4185/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 402.0000

 Map:

AB 198 SEC 3 BLK 4
T&P RY

Acct #: 122001185000000000000

000198  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

333,720
23,870

333,720
23,870

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DAVIDSON JAMES M
BOX 534
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0534

Owner #: 668

Parcel/Seq #: 4186/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 205.6000

 Map:

AB 1182 SEC 22 BLK 3
B L JAGO

Acct #: 122001186000000000000

001182  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

130
154,760

26,650
154,890

26,780

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL AMY LEE TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 224

Parcel/Seq #: 4187/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 162 SEC 3 BLK 3
T&P RY

Acct #: 122001187000000000000

000162  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

375,696
23,820

375,696
23,820

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL AMY LEE TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 224

Parcel/Seq #: 4188/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1566 SEC 2 BLK 3
J F SUTTON

Acct #: 122001188000000000000

001566  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

436,936
40,250

436,936
40,250

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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POLE CANYON RANCH
PO BOX 25
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2103

Parcel/Seq #: 4193/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 124.0000

 Map:

AB 1588  SEC 106
BLK G&M
A J ASKEY

Acct #: 122001189111100000000

001588  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

90,200
4,160

90,200
4,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL AMY LEE TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 224

Parcel/Seq #: 4194/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 268.0000

 Map:

AB 1568 SEC 106
BLK G&M
J F SUTTON

Acct #: 122001190000000000000

001568  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

156,488
9,800

156,488
9,800

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TBTKCT RANCH LTD
TRACY TAYLOR
9000 BLACKHAWK
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 2585

Parcel/Seq #: 4195/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 299.0000

 Map:

AB 171 SEC 23
BLK 3 T&P RY
HALL CO CAP 30240

Acct #: 122001191000000000000

000171  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

290
272,290

37,660
272,580

37,950

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TBTKCT RANCH LTD
TRACY TAYLOR
9000 BLACKHAWK
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 2585

Parcel/Seq #: 4196/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 128.7000

 Map:

AB 171 SEC 23
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001191100000000000

000171  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

98,570
4,560

98,570
4,560

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TBTKCT RANCH LTD
TRACY TAYLOR
9000 BLACKHAWK
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 2585

Parcel/Seq #: 4198/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 171 SEC 23
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001191110000000000

000225  FM 1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
88,810
90,810
90,810

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FARRIS T K JR
1000 W KENTUCKY ST
FLOYDADA TX 79235-0000

Owner #: 831

Parcel/Seq #: 4199/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 230.0000

 Map:

AB 1175 SEC 24 BLK 3
H HUGHES

Acct #: 122001192000000000000

001175  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

11,220
234,800

41,420
246,020

52,640

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HELMS KENNETH
268 FM 599
QUITAQUE TX 79255-4521

Owner #: 1173

Parcel/Seq #: 4200/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 172 SEC 25 BLK 3
T&P RY   (160 ACRES)

Acct #: 122001193000000000000

000172  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

150,150
28,230

150,150
28,230

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ROSS JIMMY
BOX 368
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0368

Owner #: 2291

Parcel/Seq #: 4201/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 172 SEC 25
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001194000000000000

000172  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

145,520
14,440

145,520
14,440

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

THURMAN GINGER
4045 CR BB
HEREFORD TX 79045-0000

Owner #: 2616

Parcel/Seq #: 4202/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 313.8900

 Map:

AB 172 SEC 25
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001195000000000000

000172  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

337,910
63,340

337,910
63,340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SAUL KIRK
11345 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2326

Parcel/Seq #: 4203/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 100.0000

 Map:

AB 1866 SEC 26 BLK 3
W P HAWKINS   S/100
OF N/220 OF W/2

Acct #: 122001196000000000000

001866  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

88,400
16,650
88,400
16,650

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HENSON WALTER
PO BOX 294
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 1190

Parcel/Seq #: 4204/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 634.0000

 Map:

AB 168 SEC 17
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001197000000000000

000168  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

33,960
547,640

87,230
581,600
121,190

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SAUL KIRK
11345 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2326

Parcel/Seq #: 4205/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 60.0000

 Map:

AB 1718 SEC 26 BLK 3
S A NEILL

Acct #: 122001198000000000000

001718  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

55,000
5,490

55,000
5,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SAUL KIRK
11345 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2326

Parcel/Seq #: 4206/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 60.0000

 Map:

AB 1862 SEC 26 BLK 3
N V HAMILTON
S/2 OF N 3/4 OF NE/4

Acct #: 122001199000000000000

001862  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

55,820
5,780

55,820
5,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ REUBEN
PO BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1625

Parcel/Seq #: 4207/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.3200

 Map:

AB 1715 SEC 26 BLK 3Acct #: 122001202000000000000

000350  FM 1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

2,770
4,040

420
6,810
3,190

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SAUL KIRK
11345 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2326

Parcel/Seq #: 4208/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 115.6800

 Map:

AB 1715 SEC 26
BLK 3 WASHINGTON

Acct #: 122001202100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

104,990
16,990

104,990
16,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SAUL KIRK
11345 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2326

Parcel/Seq #: 4210/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 100.0000

 Map:

AB 1858 SEC 26 BLK 3
J WASHINGTON

Acct #: 122001203000000000000

001858  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

92,180
9,340

92,180
9,340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SAUL KIRK
11345 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2326

Parcel/Seq #: 4211/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 100.0000

 Map:

AB 1445 SEC 26 BLK 3
J WASHINGTON

Acct #: 122001204000000000000

001445  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

92,730
9,530

92,730
9,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SAUL KIRK
11345 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2326

Parcel/Seq #: 4212/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 50.0000

 Map:

AB 1889 SEC 26 BLK 3
J WASHINGTON

Acct #: 122001205000000000000

001889  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

45,870
4,590

45,870
4,590

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PHILLIPS BOBBY
288 FM 1065
QUITAQUE TX 79255-9750

Owner #: 2055

Parcel/Seq #: 4213/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 9.9000

 Map:

AB 1878 SEC 26 BLK 3
J S WASHINGTON

Acct #: 122001206000000000000

001878  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

9,000
11,230
20,230
20,230

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SAUL KIRK
11345 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2326

Parcel/Seq #: 4214/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 39.0100

 Map:

AB 1878 SEC 26 BLK 3
J S WASHINGTON

Acct #: 122001206100000000000

001878  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

35,830
3,590

35,830
3,590

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PHILLIPS BOBBY
288 FM 1065
QUITAQUE TX 79255-9750

Owner #: 2055

Parcel/Seq #: 4215/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1878 SEC 26 BLK 3
J S WASHINGTON

Acct #: 122001206200000000000

000288  FM 1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
116,280
118,280
24,842
93,438

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PIGG JUSTIN
3406 FM 689
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2079

Parcel/Seq #: 4216/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 180.0000

 Map:

AB 666 SEC 32 BLK 3
J S GRUNDY
N 180 W/2

Acct #: 122001207000000000000

000666  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

149,970
26,940

149,970
26,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ RENE
JIMMY
PO BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1623

Parcel/Seq #: 4217/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 75.0000

 Map:

AB 1702 SEC 32 BLK 3
J A BRUMMETT

Acct #: 122001208000000000000

001702  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

67,400
6,380

67,400
6,380

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SHANNON FANNIE G TRUST
2151 CR 113
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6051

Parcel/Seq #: 4218/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 140.0000

 Map:

AB 666 SEC 32 BLK 3
J S GRUNDY
S140 OF W/2

Acct #: 122001209000000000000

000666  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

380
124,310

21,220
124,690

21,600

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARY ALLEN TRUST
521 COUNTY ROAD 25
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 521

Parcel/Seq #: 4219/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1950 SEC 18 BLK 3
MRS G TUNNELL
E/2 OF SE/4

Acct #: 122001210000000000000

000521  CO RD 25   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
100,220
102,220

17,997
84,223

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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COX JAMIE
6302 CR 7435
LUBBOCK TX 79424-0000

Owner #: 604

Parcel/Seq #: 4220/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 26.6666

 Map:

AB 1719 SEC 32 BLK 3
S A NEIL

Acct #: 122001211000000000000

001719  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

23,770
4,570

23,770
4,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COX KRAIG
PO BOX 51
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 606

Parcel/Seq #: 4220/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 26.6667

 Map:

AB 1719 SEC 32 BLK 3
S A NEIL

Acct #: 122001211000000000000

001719  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

23,770
4,570

23,770
4,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COX STUMBO KEELY
PO BOX 51
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6265

Parcel/Seq #: 4220/3
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 26.6666

 Map:

AB 1719 SEC 32 BLK 3
S A NEIL

Acct #: 122001211000000000000

001719  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

23,770
4,570

23,770
4,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARY ALLEN TRUST
521 COUNTY ROAD 25
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 521

Parcel/Seq #: 4221/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 79.0000

 Map:

AB 1950 SEC 18 BLK 3
MRS G TUNNELL
E/2 OF SE/4

Acct #: 122001211100000000000

001950  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

65,830
4,490

65,830
4,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH DONA
BOX 426
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0426

Owner #: 2425

Parcel/Seq #: 4222/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1075 SEC 18 BLK 3
J A WOODS JR
S/PT OUT OF S/2

Acct #: 122001212000000000000

001075  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
119,680
121,680

42,590
79,090

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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SMITH DONA
BOX 426
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0426

Owner #: 2425

Parcel/Seq #: 4224/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 76.0000

 Map:

AB 1075 SEC 18 BLK 3
J A WOODS JR
S/PT OUT OF S/2

Acct #: 122001212100000000000

001075  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

42,350
47,860

5,210
90,210
47,560

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COX JAMIE
6302 CR 7435
LUBBOCK TX 79424-0000

Owner #: 604

Parcel/Seq #: 4225/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 26.6666

 Map:

AB 1716 SEC 32 BLK 3
R E MORRIS
SE/4

Acct #: 122001213000000000000

001716  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

26,850
4,890

26,850
4,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COX KRAIG
PO BOX 51
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 606

Parcel/Seq #: 4225/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 26.6667

 Map:

AB 1716 SEC 32 BLK 3
R E MORRIS
SE/4

Acct #: 122001213000000000000

001716  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

26,850
4,890

26,850
4,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COX STUMBO KEELY
PO BOX 51
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6265

Parcel/Seq #: 4225/3
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 26.6666

 Map:

AB 1716 SEC 32 BLK 3
R E MORRIS
SE/4

Acct #: 122001213000000000000

001716  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

26,850
4,890

26,850
4,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH DONA
BOX 426
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0426

Owner #: 2425

Parcel/Seq #: 4226/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 85.0000

 Map:

AB 1453 SEC 18 BLK 3
J T FAWCETT
OUT OF S/2

Acct #: 122001214000000000000

001453  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

71,710
9,070

71,710
9,070

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MORRIS BRENDA ET AL
JENNIFER LORD
1307 ENNIS ST
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 1838

Parcel/Seq #: 4227/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 85.0000

 Map:

AB 1702 SEC 32 BLK 3
J A BRUMMETT

Acct #: 122001215000000000000

001702  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,000
1,530

69,280
12,270
72,810
15,800

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COX JAMIE
6302 CR 7435
LUBBOCK TX 79424-0000

Owner #: 604

Parcel/Seq #: 4228/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 13.3333

 Map:

AB 176 SEC 33
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001216000000000000

000176  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

9,790
1,670
9,790
1,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COX KRAIG
PO BOX 51
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 606

Parcel/Seq #: 4228/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 13.3334

 Map:

AB 176 SEC 33
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001216000000000000

000176  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

9,790
1,670
9,790
1,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COX STUMBO KEELY
PO BOX 51
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6265

Parcel/Seq #: 4228/3
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 13.3333

 Map:

AB 176 SEC 33
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001216000000000000

000176  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

9,790
1,670
9,790
1,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOLMAN JOHN
PO BOX 282
CHILDRESS TX 79201-0000

Owner #: 1247

Parcel/Seq #: 4229/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 176 SEC 33
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122001217000000000000

000176  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

122,320
21,550

122,320
21,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SCHLUETER CYNTHIA & SHAD
311 BAIRD ST
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2333

Parcel/Seq #: 4230/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 176 SEC 33
BLK 3 T&P RY
NE/4

Acct #: 122001219000000000000

000176  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

136,090
25,660

136,090
25,660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAMSEY GREG
BOX 354
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0354

Owner #: 2180

Parcel/Seq #: 4231/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 34.8600

 Map:

AB 1881 SEC 18 BLK 3
J T FAWCETT

Acct #: 122001220000000000000

001881  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

30,740
5,710

30,740
5,710

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAMSEY GREG
BOX 354
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0354

Owner #: 2180

Parcel/Seq #: 4232/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 117.3200

 Map:

AB 164 SEC 9
BLK 3 T&P RY
OUT OF E/2

Acct #: 122001221000000000000

000164  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

86,550
14,070
86,550
14,070

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LAMBERT RICHARD
PO BOX 351
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 1450

Parcel/Seq #: 4233/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 164 SEC 9
BLK 3 T&P RR  OUT OF
NW PART  ( 37.34 AC)

Acct #: 122001222000000000000

011137  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
210,290
212,290
212,290

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

LAMBERT RICHARD
PO BOX 351
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 1450

Parcel/Seq #: 4234/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 36.3400

 Map:

AB 164 SEC 9
BLK 3 T&P RR  OUT OF
NW PART  ( 37.34 AC)

Acct #: 122001222100000000000

000164  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E4  

26,350
21,930
48,280
48,280

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SHANNON FANNIE G TRUST
2151 CR 113
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6051

Parcel/Seq #: 4236/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 176 SEC 33
BLK 3 T&P RY
(N/40 OF NW/4)

Acct #: 122001223000000000000

000176  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

36,060
7,010

36,060
7,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COX JAMIE
6302 CR 7435
LUBBOCK TX 79424-0000

Owner #: 604

Parcel/Seq #: 4237/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 26.6666

 Map:

AB 176 SEC 33 BLK 3
T&P RY

Acct #: 122001224000000000000

000176  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

27,230
5,220

27,230
5,220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COX KRAIG
PO BOX 51
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 606

Parcel/Seq #: 4237/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 26.6667

 Map:

AB 176 SEC 33 BLK 3
T&P RY

Acct #: 122001224000000000000

000176  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

27,230
5,220

27,230
5,220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COX STUMBO KEELY
PO BOX 51
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6265

Parcel/Seq #: 4237/3
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 26.6666

 Map:

AB 176 SEC 33 BLK 3
T&P RY

Acct #: 122001224000000000000

000176  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

27,230
5,220

27,230
5,220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAMILTON RANDEL
BOX 156
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0156

Owner #: 1119

Parcel/Seq #: 4238/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 176 SEC 33
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001225000000000000

000176  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

71,280
13,160
71,280
13,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 612 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

THURMAN GINGER
4045 CR BB
HEREFORD TX 79045-0000

Owner #: 2616

Parcel/Seq #: 4239/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1337 SEC 34 BLK 3
J T DAY

Acct #: 122001226000000000000

000121  CO RD 30   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
85,180
87,180
87,180

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

THURMAN GINGER
4045 CR BB
HEREFORD TX 79045-0000

Owner #: 2616

Parcel/Seq #: 4240/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 550.0000

 Map:

AB 1337 SEC 34 BLK 3
J T DAY

Acct #: 122001226100000000000

001337  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

9,490
483,310

79,850
492,800

89,340

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CAGLE LONNIE
652 CR 162
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 403

Parcel/Seq #: 4241/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 31.7300

 Map:

AB 178 SEC 37 BLK 3
T&P RY

Acct #: 122001227000000000000

000178  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

23,290
3,970

23,290
3,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRISON MURRY & JULIA TR
ETAL
5714 68TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-1412

Owner #: 1845

Parcel/Seq #: 4242/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 25.0000

 Map:

AB 178 SEC 37
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122001228000000000000

000178  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

28,570
4,290

28,570
4,290

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WATSON LAQUETTA ETAL
PO BOX 116
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2805

Parcel/Seq #: 4243/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 26.0000

 Map:

AB 178 SEC 37
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122001229000000000000

000178  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

27,290
4,020

27,290
4,020

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RAMSEY GREG
BOX 354
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0354

Owner #: 2180

Parcel/Seq #: 4244/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 164 SEC 9
BLK 3 T&P RY
OUT OF E/2

Acct #: 122001231000000000000

011179  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
200,520
202,520
102,904

99,616

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

RAMSEY GREG
BOX 354
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0354

Owner #: 2180

Parcel/Seq #: 4245/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 183.7600

 Map:

AB 164 SEC 9
BLK 3 T&P RY
OUT OF E/2

Acct #: 122001231100000000000

000164  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

22,730
1,600

120,210
11,820

144,540
36,150

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAMSEY GREG
BOX 354
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0354

Owner #: 2180

Parcel/Seq #: 4246/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

AB 164 SEC 9
BLK 3 T&P RY
OUT OF E/2
MOBILE HOME LOCATED

Acct #: 122001231120000000000

011182  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

M1  

77,040
77,040
77,040

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WHITIKER BERT & LORI
1791 CR 125
FLOMOT TX 79234

Owner #: 6087

Parcel/Seq #: 4247/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 106.4500

 Map:

AB 178 SEC 37
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001232000000000000

000178  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

66,230
7,910

66,230
7,910

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRISON MURRY & JULIA TR
ETAL
5714 68TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-1412

Owner #: 1845

Parcel/Seq #: 4248/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 13.0000

 Map:

AB 178 SEC 37
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001232100000000000

000178  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

5,970
560

5,970
560

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WHITIKER BERT & LORI
1791 CR 125
FLOMOT TX 79234

Owner #: 6087

Parcel/Seq #: 4249/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 178 SEC 37
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001233000000000000

000178  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

97,040
15,080
97,040
15,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUGHES BILLY
11145 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1282

Parcel/Seq #: 4250/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 164 SEC 9
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001234000000000000

011930  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A2  

2,000
69,420
71,420
32,824
38,596

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HUGHES BILLY
11145 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1282

Parcel/Seq #: 4251/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 84.3000

 Map:

AB 164 SEC 9
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001234100000000000

000164  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

69,400
7,470

69,400
7,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COX KRAIG & JAMIE
KRAIG COX
PO BOX 51
SILVERTON TX 79257-2524

Owner #: 607

Parcel/Seq #: 4252/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 178 SEC 37
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001235000000000000

000178  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

55,470
7,180

55,470
7,180

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GEORGE CAYSON
PO BOX 82
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1003

Parcel/Seq #: 4253/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 198.5800

 Map:

AB 164 SEC 9
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001236000000000000

000164  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

166,750
21,860

166,750
21,860

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MORRIS BRENDA ET AL
 JENNIFER LORD
1307 ENNIS ST
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 1838

Parcel/Seq #: 4254/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 63.0000

 Map:

AB 1048 SEC 38 BLK 3
R L PHILLIPS

Acct #: 122001237000000000000

001048  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

42,070
5,160

42,070
5,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MOORE LINDA
961 HWY 207
SILVERTON TX 79257-0055

Owner #: 1829

Parcel/Seq #: 4255/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 1831 SEC 10 BLK 3
T E DURHAM
(0UT OF SE/4)

Acct #: 122001238000000000000

001831  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

106,680
20,280

106,680
20,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRISON MURRY & JULIA TR
ETAL
5714 68TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-1412

Owner #: 1845

Parcel/Seq #: 4258/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 213.0000

 Map:

AB 1048 SEC 38 BLK 3
R L PHILLIPS

Acct #: 122001239000000000000

001048  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

176,410
28,230

176,410
28,230

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HENSON WALTER
PO BOX 294
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 1190

Parcel/Seq #: 4259/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 114.0000

 Map:

AB 1854 SEC 10 BLK 3
W S GREGG
OUT OF W/2 SW PART

Acct #: 122001240000000000000

001854  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

106,590
11,170

106,590
11,170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAMSEY LILA
PO BOX 366
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0366

Owner #: 2183

Parcel/Seq #: 4260/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 206.0000

 Map:

AB 1344  SEC 10
W S GREGG   BLK 3
OUT OF W/2

Acct #: 122001241000000000000

001334  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

185,510
25,980

185,510
25,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RAMSEY LILA
PO BOX 366
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0366

Owner #: 2183

Parcel/Seq #: 4261/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1006 SEC 10 BLK 3
W S GREGG
NE/4

Acct #: 122001242000000000000

001006  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

139,670
26,660

139,670
26,660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PRICE HUBERT &
JOHN K BENCH
PO BOX 127
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 2122

Parcel/Seq #: 4262/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 212.5300

 Map:

AB 1048 SEC 38 BLK 3
R L PHILLIPS

Acct #: 122001243000000000000

001048  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

191,890
32,980

191,890
32,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GUEST NEIL WAYNE
GUEST BRENT LANE
BOX 307
TURKEY TX 79261-0307

Owner #: 1086

Parcel/Seq #: 4263/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 150.0000

 Map:

AB 1048 SEC 38 BLK 3
R C PHILLIPS

Acct #: 122001244000000000000

001048  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

126,240
19,070

126,240
19,070

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRISON MURRY & JULIA TR
ETAL
5714 68TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-1412

Owner #: 1845

Parcel/Seq #: 4264/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.0000

 Map:

AB 179 SEC 39
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001245000000000000

000179  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

3,310
590

3,310
590

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRIS BRENDA ET AL
 JENNIFER LORD
1307 ENNIS ST
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 1838

Parcel/Seq #: 4265/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 179 SEC 39
BLK 3 T&P RY
S/2 OF E/2 OF SE/4

Acct #: 122001247000000000000

000179  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

33,540
6,260

33,540
6,260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PRICE STANLEY & PEGGY
TRUST
PO BOX 535
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2131

Parcel/Seq #: 4266/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 179 SEC 39
BLK 3 T&P RR
N/2 OF NW/4  80.0 AC

Acct #: 122001248000000000000

000179  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

75,630
13,640
75,630
13,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRISON MURRY & JULIA TR
ETAL
5714 68TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-1412

Owner #: 1845

Parcel/Seq #: 4267/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 62.0000

 Map:

AB 179 SEC 39
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122001249000000000000

000179  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

2,630
53,290

9,600
55,920
12,230

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ALLEN MARK
PO BOX 125
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 34

Parcel/Seq #: 4268/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 179 SEC 39
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122001249100000000000

000179  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

1,820
50,330
52,150
52,150

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAYFIELD PARTNERSHIP
PO BOX 311
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1662

Parcel/Seq #: 4269/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 639.0000

 Map:

AB 272 SEC 229
BLK G&M DS&E

Acct #: 122001250000000000000

000272  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

3,650
521,540

61,220
525,190

64,870

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRIDGES DANIELLE
9701 BRADEN DR
CANYON TX 79015

Owner #: 6271

Parcel/Seq #: 4270/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 30.0000

 Map:

AB 179 SEC 39
BLK 3 T&P RY
W/2 N 120 OF NE/4

Acct #: 122001251000000000000

000179  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

26,660
5,190

26,660
5,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PRICE STEVE
4237 MINGO DRIVE
CARROLTON TX 75010

Owner #: 2132

Parcel/Seq #: 4270/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 30.0000

 Map:

AB 179 SEC 39
BLK 3 T&P RY
W/2 N 120 OF NE/4

Acct #: 122001251000000000000

000179  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

26,660
5,190

26,660
5,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAYFIELD BILL
PO BOX 311
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1652

Parcel/Seq #: 4271/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 272 SEC 229  G&M
DSRRC

Acct #: 122001251100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
138,120
140,120

48,310
91,810

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MORRISON MURRY & JULIA TR
ETAL
5714 68TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-1412

Owner #: 1845

Parcel/Seq #: 4272/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 179 SEC 39
BLK 3 T&P RR
SW/4

Acct #: 122001252000000000000

000179  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

181,240
34,110

181,240
34,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OLD FLAT TOP RANCH LLC
MARK PHARR
3005 LIVE OAK STREET
ROUND ROCK TX 78681-0000

Owner #: 1933

Parcel/Seq #: 4273/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1688 & 1049
SEC 126 BLK G&M
R PHILLIPS

Acct #: 122001253000000000000

001688  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 E1 D2

750
8,540

471,890
31,810

481,180
41,100

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL FAMILY TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 225

Parcel/Seq #: 4274/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 411 SEC 123
BLK G&M
GC&SF

Acct #: 122001254000000000000

000411  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

4,800
386,554

25,360
391,354

30,160

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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KITCHENS KITCHENS
CO SANDRA FRIZZELL  FRIZZELL LLC
10100  CR A
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1435

Parcel/Seq #: 4276/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 416 SEC 119
BLK G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 122001255000000000000

000416  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

478,270
24,530

478,270
24,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAWKINS CINDY LEIGH
5909 OAKMAN DR
AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 6082

Parcel/Seq #: 4277/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 5.0000

 Map:

AB 180 NW/COR S/2
SEC 41
BLK 3 T&P

Acct #: 122001256000000000000

000180  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

4,460
410

4,460
410

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRISON MURRY & JULIA TR
ETAL
5714 68TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-1412

Owner #: 1845

Parcel/Seq #: 4278/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 36.0000

 Map:

AB 179 SEC 39
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122001257000000000000

000179  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

38,890
6,810

38,890
6,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRISON MURRY & JULIA TR
ETAL
5714 68TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-1412

Owner #: 1845

Parcel/Seq #: 4279/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 12.0000

 Map:

AB 179 SEC 39
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122001257100000000000

000179  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

3,000
8,930
1,530

11,930
4,530

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL FAMILY TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 225

Parcel/Seq #: 4280/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 626.6000

 Map:

AB 1076 & 1925
SEC 118   BLK G & M
J A WOODS

Acct #: 122001258000000000000

011188  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 E1 D2

910
3,600

468,520
27,980

473,030
32,490

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BIRDWELL FAMILY TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 225

Parcel/Seq #: 4282/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 300.0000

 Map:

AB 1644 SEC 130
BLK G&M
C L WOODS

Acct #: 122001259000000000000

001644  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

238,304
31,940

238,304
31,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

POWELL GARY
2315 POWELL
VERNON TX 76384-0000

Owner #: 2108

Parcel/Seq #: 4284/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 213.3300

 Map:

AB 1079 SEC 8 BLK 3
R P WOODS
AB 1444

Acct #: 122001260000000000000

001079  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

2,380
183,380

29,860
185,760

32,240

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WISE JOHN E
1309 YONKERS ST
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-4863

Owner #: 2877

Parcel/Seq #: 4285/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 73.3300

 Map:

AB 179 S/2 NW/4
SAVE & EXC
1 AC SE/COR AND  5.6
SW/COR  T & P  RR

Acct #: 122001261000000000000

000179  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

79,540
15,050
79,540
15,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARSHALL MARGARET
PO BOX 616
WHEELER TX 79096-0000

Owner #: 1571

Parcel/Seq #: 4286/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 210.3000

 Map:

AB 1444 & 1079
SEC 8   BLK 3
R P WOODS

Acct #: 122001262000000000000

001444  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

188,890
18,140

188,890
18,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRISON MURRY & JULIA TR
ETAL
5714 68TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-1412

Owner #: 1845

Parcel/Seq #: 4287/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 179 SEC 39
BLK 3 T&P RY
 (W/2 OF SE/4)

Acct #: 122001263000000000000

000179  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

89,860
16,820
89,860
16,820

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COTTONWOOD LAKE LLC
PO BOX 415
KRESS TX 79052-0415

Owner #: 592

Parcel/Seq #: 4288/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 17.0000

 Map:

AB 1079 SEC 8 BLK 3
R P WOODS

Acct #: 122001264000000000000

001079  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

34,000
69,030

103,030
103,030

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COTTONWOOD LAKE LLC
PO BOX 415
KRESS TX 79052-0415

Owner #: 592

Parcel/Seq #: 4289/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 89.6700

 Map:

AB 1079 SEC 8 BLK 3
R P WOODS

Acct #: 122001264100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

80,590
7,650

80,590
7,650

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRASHEAR RODNEY
1738 CR 119
HESPERUS CO 81326-0000

Owner #: 296

Parcel/Seq #: 4290/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.5000

 Map:

AB 179 W/22-1/4 AC
S/4 NE/4 & 1 AC SE/
COR SEC 39 BLK 3

Acct #: 122001265000000000000

000401  FM 599 QUITAQUE TX 79255 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

3,000
57,890
60,890
60,890

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRISON MURRY & JULIA TR
ETAL
5714 68TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-1412

Owner #: 1845

Parcel/Seq #: 4291/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 21.0000

 Map:

AB 179 W/22-1/4 AC
S/4 NE/4 & 1 AC SE/
COR SEC 39 BLK 3

Acct #: 122001265100000000000

000179  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

19,770
3,890

19,770
3,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COTTONWOOD LAKE LLC
PO BOX 415
KRESS TX 79052-0415

Owner #: 592

Parcel/Seq #: 4292/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 106.6700

 Map:

AB 1444 SEC 8 BLK 3
H C WOODS

Acct #: 122001266000000000000

001444  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

92,580
7,990

92,580
7,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BIRDWELL AMY LEE TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 224

Parcel/Seq #: 4293/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 161 SEC 1 BLK 3
T&P RY

Acct #: 122001268000000000000

000161  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

398,760
30,260

398,760
30,260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PRICE STANLEY & PEGGY
TRUST
PO BOX 535
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2131

Parcel/Seq #: 4294/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1830 SEC 46 BLK 3
L L ROGERS
NW/4 OF NE/4

Acct #: 122001270000000000000

001830  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

36,360
7,160

36,360
7,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL FAMILY TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 225

Parcel/Seq #: 4295/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 313.6000

 Map:

AB 271 SEC 129
BLK G&M
D&SE

Acct #: 122001271000000000000

000271  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

192,107
13,910

192,107
13,910

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ALLEN MARK
PO BOX 125
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 34

Parcel/Seq #: 4297/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1815 SEC 46 BLK 3
I E MORRISO  T&P SUR

Acct #: 122001272000000000000

001815  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

36,360
7,160

36,360
7,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ALLEN MARK
PO BOX 125
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 34

Parcel/Seq #: 4298/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1814 SEC 46 BLK 3
W E MORRISON
NE/4 OF NW/4

Acct #: 122001273000000000000

001814  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

50,200
9,430

50,200
9,430

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BIRDWELL FAMILY TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 225

Parcel/Seq #: 4299/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 323 SEC 117
BLK G&M
D&SE

Acct #: 122001274000000000000

000323  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

383,053
26,120

383,053
26,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JAMESON JARRETT
PO BOX 341
ROARING SPRINGS TX 79256

Owner #: 6076

Parcel/Seq #: 4301/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1682 E/2 SE/4
SEC 46 BLK 3
J W BRUMMETT

Acct #: 122001275000000000000

001682  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

62,920
11,320
62,920
11,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIGG JON E
PO BOX 46
NAZARETH TX 79063-0000

Owner #: 2077

Parcel/Seq #: 4302/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 158.2500

 Map:

AB 1022 SEC 46 BLK 3
A R JAGO

Acct #: 122001276000000000000

001022  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

138,290
24,550

138,290
24,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL FAMILY TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 225

Parcel/Seq #: 4304/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1369 SEC 120
BLK G&M
H RIDDELL

Acct #: 122001277000000000000

001369  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

378,385
24,080

378,385
24,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

POLK MARY
2409 VERSAILLES
CEDAR PARK TX 78613-4734

Owner #: 2104

Parcel/Seq #: 4306/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 78.0000

 Map:

AB 1022 SEC 46
BLK 3 A R JAGO

Acct #: 122001278000000000000

001022  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

67,670
10,190
67,670
10,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BIRDWELL FAMILY TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 225

Parcel/Seq #: 4307/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 417 SEC 115 G&M
GC&SF

Acct #: 122001279000000000000

000417  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

187,063
11,720

187,063
11,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRANDE VISTA RANCH  LLC
PO BOX 8906
AMARILLO TX 79114-0000

Owner #: 1058

Parcel/Seq #: 4310/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 19Map:

AB 1557 SEC 116
BLK G&M
H L O RIDDELL

Acct #: 122001281000000000000

001557  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

408,880
116,330

5,300
525,210
414,180

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BIRDWELL FAMILY TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND ST
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 225

Parcel/Seq #: 4311/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1557 SEC 116
BLK G&M    (E/2)
H RIDDELL

Acct #: 122001282000000000000

001557  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

92,934
5,450

92,934
5,450

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRANDE VISTA RANCH  LLC
PO BOX 8906
AMARILLO TX 79114-0000

Owner #: 1058

Parcel/Seq #: 4313/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 976 SEC 114
BLK G&M
J W BROOKS

Acct #: 122001283000000000000

000976  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

479,680
24,550

479,680
24,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRANDE VISTA RANCH  LLC
PO BOX 8906
AMARILLO TX 79114-0000

Owner #: 1058

Parcel/Seq #: 4314/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 603.0000

 Map:

AB 1078 SEC 128
BLK G&M
J A WOOD

Acct #: 122001284000000000000

001078  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

452,580
23,600

452,580
23,600

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BIRDWELL AMY LEE TRUST
MOLLY BOMAR
4718 22ND STREET
LUBBOCK TX 79407-0000

Owner #: 224

Parcel/Seq #: 4315/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 547.6000

 Map:

AB 308 SEC 127
BLK G&M
D&SE

Acct #: 122001285000000000000

000308  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

326,428
21,840

326,428
21,840

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIGG JON E
PO BOX 46
NAZARETH TX 79063-0000

Owner #: 2077

Parcel/Seq #: 4316/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 122.7500

 Map:

AB 1022 SEC 46
BLK 3 A R JAGO
T&P SURVEY
W3/4 OF S3/4

Acct #: 122001286000000000000

001022  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

107,320
15,850

107,320
15,850

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOE EDD HELMS BY PASS TR.
KENNETH HELMS
268 FM 599
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1358

Parcel/Seq #: 4318/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.8400

 Map:

AB 183 SEC 47
BLK 3 BS&F

Acct #: 122001287000000000000

000183  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

80,160
8,810

80,160
8,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NORTH LEIGH ANN
5610 CARMEL CT
MIDLAND TX 79703-0000

Owner #: 1911

Parcel/Seq #: 4319/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 183 SEC 47
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001288000000000000

000183  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

66,260
4,100

66,260
4,100

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIGG JON E
PO BOX 46
NAZARETH TX 79063-0000

Owner #: 2077

Parcel/Seq #: 4320/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.1600

 Map:

AB 183 SEC 47
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001289000000000000

000183  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

54,070
4,360

54,070
4,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PIGG KAROL
PO BOX 480
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0480

Owner #: 2064

Parcel/Seq #: 4321/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1796 N/2 SEC 18
BLK 3  T&P SURVEY
J P HOLDER

Acct #: 122001290000000000000

000553  CO RD 25   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
226,290
228,290

11,070
217,220

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PIGG JON E
PO BOX 46
NAZARETH TX 79063-0000

Owner #: 2077

Parcel/Seq #: 4322/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 92.7500

 Map:

AB 183 SEC 47
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001291000000000000

000183  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

78,990
5,900

78,990
5,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIGG KAROL
PO BOX 480
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0480

Owner #: 2064

Parcel/Seq #: 4324/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 1796 1/4 SEC 18
BLK 3  T&P SURVEY
J P HOLDER

Acct #: 122001291200000000000

001796  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

15,290
173,940

14,040
189,230

29,330

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GIBSON TERI
PO BOX 192
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1009

Parcel/Seq #: 4325/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 156.0000

 Map:

AB 1796 NW/4 SEC 18
BLK 3  T&P SURVEY
J P HOLDER

Acct #: 122001291210000000000

001796  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

88,370
6,100

88,370
6,100

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIGG JON E
PO BOX 46
NAZARETH TX 79063-0000

Owner #: 2077

Parcel/Seq #: 4326/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 41.2500

 Map:

AB 183 SEC 47
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122001292000000000000

000183  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

33,000
1,620

33,000
1,620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 627 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4329/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 413 SEC 137 BLK
G&M GC&SF

Acct #: 122001294000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

464,000
464,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

POLK MARY
2409 VERSAILLES
CEDAR PARK TX 78613-4734

Owner #: 2104

Parcel/Seq #: 4330/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 26.0000

 Map:

AB 183 SEC 47
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122001295000000000000

000183  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

20,800
1,020

20,800
1,020

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4331/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB1467 SEC 138 BLK
G&M RHEA

Acct #: 122001296000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

232,000
232,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 4332/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1816 N/2 SEC 138
BLK G&M
W E SCHOTT

Acct #: 122001297000000000000

001816  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

236,310
11,470

236,310
11,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIGG JON E
PO BOX 46
NAZARETH TX 79063-0000

Owner #: 2077

Parcel/Seq #: 4333/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 183 SEC 47
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001298000000000000

000183  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

97,470
9,150

97,470
9,150

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CAGLE LONNIE
652 CR 162
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 403

Parcel/Seq #: 4334/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 95.0000

 Map:

AB 1050 SEC 48 BLK 3
R L PHILLIPS

Acct #: 122001299000000000000

001050  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

84,940
5,920

84,940
5,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4335/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 275 SEC 221 BLK
G&M PERCIDIO IRR CO

Acct #: 122001300000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

470,800
470,800

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JOE EDD HELMS BY PASS TR.
KENNETH HELMS
268 FM 599
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1358

Parcel/Seq #: 4336/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 115.0000

 Map:

AB 1050 SEC 48 BLK 3
R L PHILLIPS

Acct #: 122001301000000000000

001050  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

111,610
10,190

111,610
10,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MERRELL WARREN LEE
P O BOX 488
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0488

Owner #: 1762

Parcel/Seq #: 4338/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 60.8800

 Map:

AB 1787 SEC 110
BLK A-1900
MRS MATTIE MERRICK
OUT OF SE/4

Acct #: 122001303000000000000

001787  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

27,940
2,640

27,940
2,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SHANNON FANNIE G TRUST
2151 CR 113
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6051

Parcel/Seq #: 4339/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 63.1200

 Map:

AB 1787 SEC 110
BLK A-1900  C W POE
MATTIE MERRICK  SE/4

Acct #: 122001304000000000000

001787  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

28,970
2,730

28,970
2,730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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JOE EDD HELMS BY PASS TR.
KENNETH HELMS
268 FM 599
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1358

Parcel/Seq #: 4340/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 140.0000

 Map:

AB 1817 SEC 110
BLK A-1900
C W POE (AB 1548)

Acct #: 122001306000000000000

001817  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

67,930
6,210

67,930
6,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HELMS KENNETH
268 FM 599
QUITAQUE TX 79255-4521

Owner #: 1173

Parcel/Seq #: 4341/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1757 SEC 110
BLK A-1900
AMOS PERSONS
138-110-3

Acct #: 122001308000000000000

000268  FM 599   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
105,960

4,900
112,860

11,287
101,573

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
New Improvement 
NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HELMS KENNETH
268 FM 599
QUITAQUE TX 79255-4521

Owner #: 1173

Parcel/Seq #: 4342/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 152.9600

 Map:

AB 1757 SEC 110
BLK A-1900
AMOS PERSONS

Acct #: 122001308100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

2,030
106,680

6,180
108,710

8,210

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HELMS KENNETH
268 FM 599
QUITAQUE TX 79255-4521

Owner #: 1173

Parcel/Seq #: 4344/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.0400

 Map:

AB 1757 SEC 110
BLK A-1900
AMOS PERSONS
138-110-3

Acct #: 122001308110000000000

001757  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

19,930
4,830

240
24,760
20,170

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HELMS KENNETH
268 FM 599
QUITAQUE TX 79255-4521

Owner #: 1173

Parcel/Seq #: 4345/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 50.0000

 Map:

AB 1548 & 1817 SEC
110
BLK A-1900 C W POE
N/50 OF N/2 NW/4

Acct #: 122001309000000000000

001548  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

32,750
3,210

32,750
3,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HELMS JOAN
2212 FM 599
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1171

Parcel/Seq #: 4346/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 54.0000

 Map:

AB 1761 SEC 110
BLK A-1900
W A SMITH
OUT OF S 120 OF W/2

Acct #: 122001313000000000000

001761  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

48,330
4,530

48,330
4,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HELMS KENNETH
268 FM 599
QUITAQUE TX 79255-4521

Owner #: 1173

Parcel/Seq #: 4347/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 44.7100

 Map:

AB 1819 SEC 1 PRE J
P BROWN

Acct #: 122001314000000000000

001819  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

36,150
1,940

36,150
1,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HELMS KENNETH
268 FM 599
QUITAQUE TX 79255-4521

Owner #: 1173

Parcel/Seq #: 4348/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.0000

 Map:

AB 1819 SEC 1 PRE
J P BROWN

Acct #: 122001314100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

5,430
270

5,430
270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JAMESON JARRETT
PO BOX 341
ROARING SPRINGS TX 79256

Owner #: 6076

Parcel/Seq #: 4349/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 185 SEC 51
BLK 3 T&P RR
N/2 OF NW/4

Acct #: 122001315000000000000

000185  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

67,490
8,470

67,490
8,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HENSON WALTER
PO BOX 294
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 1190

Parcel/Seq #: 4350/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 636.4800

 Map:

AB 1427 SEC 16 BLK 3
ROBINSON

Acct #: 122001317000000000000

001427  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

587,830
59,800

587,830
59,800

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HELMS KENNETH
268 FM 599
QUITAQUE TX 79255-4521

Owner #: 1173

Parcel/Seq #: 4351/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 185 SEC 51
BLK 3 T&P RY
NE/4

Acct #: 122001318000000000000

000185  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

136,180
10,330

136,180
10,330

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HELMS KENNETH
268 FM 599
QUITAQUE TX 79255-4521

Owner #: 1173

Parcel/Seq #: 4352/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

 AB185 SE/4
SEC 51
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001319000000000000

000185  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

128,820
7,980

128,820
7,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JAMESON JARRETT
PO BOX 341
ROARING SPRINGS TX 79256

Owner #: 6076

Parcel/Seq #: 4353/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 185
SEC 51
BLK 3 T&P RY
S/2 NW/4

Acct #: 122001319100000000000

000185  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

57,070
9,520

57,070
9,520

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIGG JON E
PO BOX 46
NAZARETH TX 79063-0000

Owner #: 2077

Parcel/Seq #: 4354/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 185 SEC 51
BLK 3 T&P RY
OUT OF N/W 4

Acct #: 122001321000000000000

000290  FM 599   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
95,680
97,680
97,680

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIGG JON E
PO BOX 46
NAZARETH TX 79063-0000

Owner #: 2077

Parcel/Seq #: 4355/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 185 SEC 51
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001321010000000000

000290  FM 599   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

1,470
51,580
53,050
53,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PIGG JON E
PO BOX 46
NAZARETH TX 79063-0000

Owner #: 2077

Parcel/Seq #: 4357/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 157.0000

 Map:

AB 185 SEC 51 BLK 3
T&P R
N/W 4

Acct #: 122001321100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

142,280
19,520

142,280
19,520

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BAIRD JAMES GLENN
4308 VILLAGEGREEN DR
IRVIN TX 75038-5633

Owner #: 111

Parcel/Seq #: 4358/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1667 SEC 52 BLK 3
C O WOODS
NW/4

Acct #: 122001322000000000000

001667  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

132,450
22,890

132,450
22,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COOK SABRA
HARKEY PENNY
5705 CR 6170
LUUBOCK TX 79415

Owner #: 581

Parcel/Seq #: 4359/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 20.0000

 Map:

AB 1730 SEC 52 BLK 3
W M & E L BRUMMETT
OUT OF SW/4 OF SE/4

Acct #: 122001323000000000000

001730  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

17,810
1,620

17,810
1,620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRUMMETT BRYAN ALLEN
5125 ARDEN RD
AMARILLO TX 79110-4345

Owner #: 348

Parcel/Seq #: 4360/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.0000

 Map:

AB 1730 OUT SW/4
SE/4 SEC 52
BLK 3 BRUMMETT

Acct #: 122001325000000000000

001730  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

3,690
620

3,690
620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRUMMETT BRYAN ALLEN
5125 ARDEN RD
AMARILLO TX 79110-4345

Owner #: 348

Parcel/Seq #: 4363/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 99.8000

 Map:

AB 1730 E 100 AC
SE/4 SEC 52
BLK 3 W M BRUMMETT

Acct #: 122001328000000000000

001730  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

71,110
11,760
71,110
11,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CAMPBELL BRENT
500 N CR 1
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 412

Parcel/Seq #: 4364/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1007 SEC 52 BLK 3
J E GRUNDY NE/4
NE/4

Acct #: 122001329000000000000

001007  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

151,030
25,530

151,030
25,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRISON MURRY & JULIA TR
ETAL
5714 68TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-1412

Owner #: 1845

Parcel/Seq #: 4366/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1774 E/2 OF SW/4
SEC 52
BLK 3 W A SMITH

Acct #: 122001330000000000000

001774  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

68,220
12,920
68,220
12,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRISON MURRY & JULIA TR
ETAL
5714 68TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-1412

Owner #: 1845

Parcel/Seq #: 4367/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1767 NW/4 OF SW/4
SEC 52
BLK 3 T L BRADSHAW

Acct #: 122001331000000000000

001767  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

36,160
7,060

36,160
7,060

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STARKEY JOHN ETAL
6901 HWY 4
GRANDVIEW TX 76050

Owner #: 6118

Parcel/Seq #: 4368/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 190 SEC 61
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001332000000000000

000190  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

106,140
13,350

106,140
13,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FUSTON THOMAS R
FUSTON LAND MANAGEMENT LLC
371 CO RD 3
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 925

Parcel/Seq #: 4369/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 190 SEC 61
BLK 3 T&P RY
W/4

Acct #: 122001333000000000000

000190  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

125,110
17,980

125,110
17,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COX KRAIG & JAMIE
KRAIG COX
PO BOX 51
SILVERTON TX 79257-2524

Owner #: 607

Parcel/Seq #: 4370/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 190 SEC 61
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001334000000000000

000190  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

271,490
32,950

271,490
32,950

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HERRINGTON PATSY
KIM EUDY
121 LIDO ST
LAKEWAY TX 78734-5195

Owner #: 1200

Parcel/Seq #: 4371/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 400.0000

 Map:

AB 175 SEC 31
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001335000000000000

000175  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

710
340,270

54,530
340,980

55,240

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SAUL KIRK
11345 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2326

Parcel/Seq #: 4372/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 78.3600

 Map:

AB 173 SEC 27
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001336000000000000

000173  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

72,320
7,350

72,320
7,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SHANNON FANNIE G TRUST
2151 CR 113
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6051

Parcel/Seq #: 4373/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 173 SEC 27
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001337000000000000

000173  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

72,050
14,090
72,050
14,090

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIGG JUSTIN
3406 FM 689
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2079

Parcel/Seq #: 4374/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 60.0000

 Map:

AB 173 SEC 27 BLK 3
T&P RY

Acct #: 122001338000000000000

000173  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

53,920
10,540
53,920
10,540

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PIGG JUSTIN
3406 FM 689
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2079

Parcel/Seq #: 4375/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 180.0000

 Map:

AB 173 SEC 27
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001339000000000000

000173  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

156,380
29,940

156,380
29,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CAPROCK COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019

Owner #: 6058

Parcel/Seq #: 4376/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 234.6000

 Map:

AB 173 SEC 27 BLK 3
T&P RY

Acct #: 122001340000000000000

000173  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

203,700
38,970

203,700
38,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLAXTON BRITT WAYNE
4386 EAST
OLD SAVANNAH ROAD
MILLER GA 30442-0000

Owner #: 522

Parcel/Seq #: 4377/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.6000

 Map:

AB 1911 SEC 54 BLK 3
ROSA L MAYES
OUT OF SE COR OF
NE/4

Acct #: 122001341000000000000

002174  CO RD 6   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

4,230
27,290
31,520
31,520

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

REED E G
673 CR 162
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2202

Parcel/Seq #: 4379/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 155.0000

 Map:

AB 1008 ALL S/2 &
NW/4 SEC 62
BLK 3 J E GRUNDY

Acct #: 122001343000000000000

001008  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

2,510
79,660

8,820
82,170
11,330

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PRICE STANLEY & PEGGY
TRUST
PO BOX 535
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2131

Parcel/Seq #: 4380/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1739 SEC 46 BLK 3
L L ROGERS
E/2 OF NE/4

Acct #: 122001345000000000000

001739  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

71,180
13,620
71,180
13,620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STARK MICAH SCOTT
52015 AVENIDA MARTINEZ
LAQUINTA CA 92253

Owner #: 6306

Parcel/Seq #: 4381/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 561 SEC 40 BLK 3
T B MICHAEL
N 3/4 OF SE/4

Acct #: 122001346000000000000

000561  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

100,410
16,150

100,410
16,150

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STARK MICAH SCOTT
52015 AVENIDA MARTINEZ
LAQUINTA CA 92253

Owner #: 6306

Parcel/Seq #: 4382/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1859 SEC 40 BLK 3
OTIS WILSON   NE/4

Acct #: 122001347000000000000

001859  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

141,740
12,730

141,740
12,730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KINGS HIGH RANCH LLC
PO BOX 986
SANTA FE TX 77517-0000

Owner #: 1428

Parcel/Seq #: 4383/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 304.0000

 Map:

AB 194 SEC 69
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122001348000000000000

000194  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

244,500
40,420

244,500
40,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HELMS KENNETH
268 FM 599
QUITAQUE TX 79255-4521

Owner #: 1173

Parcel/Seq #: 4384/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1904 SEC 58 BLK 3
J N HAMILTON

Acct #: 122001349000000000000

001904  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

68,680
5,490

68,680
5,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ JIMMY
PO BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0014

Owner #: 1605

Parcel/Seq #: 4385/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1720 SEC 58 BLK 3
L V OFFICER  T&P SUR

Acct #: 122001350000000000000

001720  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

69,070
6,970

69,070
6,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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POTTS TOMMY & BILLIE
13774 HIGHWAY 86
CHILDRESS TX 79201-0000

Owner #: 2107

Parcel/Seq #: 4386/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 964 SEC 58 BLK 3
A E BENSON
E/2 OF W/2

Acct #: 122001351000000000000

000964  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 E1 D2

750
12,690

140,210
12,410

153,650
25,850

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

POTTS TOMMY & BILLIE
13774 HIGHWAY 86
CHILDRESS TX 79201-0000

Owner #: 2107

Parcel/Seq #: 4387/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 1706 SEC 58 BLK 3
J A DAVIS
 (NE/4)

Acct #: 122001352000000000000

001706  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

133,400
9,190

133,400
9,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

POTTS TOMMY & BILLIE
13774 HIGHWAY 86
CHILDRESS TX 79201-0000

Owner #: 2107

Parcel/Seq #: 4388/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 79.0000

 Map:

AB 1700 SEC 58 BLK 3
LEIGH C BEESON

Acct #: 122001353000000000000

001700  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

70,050
6,350

70,050
6,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

POTTS TOMMY & BILLIE
13774 HIGHWAY 86
CHILDRESS TX 79201-0000

Owner #: 2107

Parcel/Seq #: 4389/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1729 SEC 58 BLK 3
W A BREEDLOVE
126-58-2

Acct #: 122001354000000000000

001729  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

770
71,100

6,500
71,870

7,270

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SOUTHER BETH ANN
235 JANNY DR
HOWARDWICK TX 79226-9778

Owner #: 2473

Parcel/Seq #: 4390/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 26.6720

 Map:

AB 187 SEC 55
BLK 3 T&P RY
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 122001355000000000000

000187  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

23,960
2,270

23,960
2,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WINSTON LEE
21428 HIGH ROCK RD
LSWINS@HOTMAIL.COM
MONROE WA 98272-0000

Owner #: 2875

Parcel/Seq #: 4391/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 26.6640

 Map:

AB 187 SEC 55
BLK 3 T&P RY
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 122001355100000000000

000187  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

23,950
2,270

23,950
2,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WINSTON STEVEN BLY
103 N 8TH ST
TURKEY TX 79261

Owner #: 2876

Parcel/Seq #: 4392/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 26.6640

 Map:

AB 187 SEC 55
BLK 3 T&P RY
1/3 INTEREST

Acct #: 122001355110000000000

000187  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

23,950
2,270

23,950
2,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HINOJOSA NARCISCO
11489 HIGHWAY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1235

Parcel/Seq #: 4393/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 240.0000

 Map:

AB 187 SEC 55 BLK 3
T&P RR

Acct #: 122001356000000000000

000187  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

750
210,380

18,210
211,130
18,960

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HELMS KENNETH
268 FM 599
QUITAQUE TX 79255-4521

Owner #: 1173

Parcel/Seq #: 4394/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 187 SEC 55
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001357000000000000

000187  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

286,390
36,500

286,390
36,500

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SHANNON FANNIE G TRUST
2151 CR 113
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6051

Parcel/Seq #: 4395/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 12.0000

 Map:

AB 1965 SEC 62 BLK 3
F REED (OUT OF SE/4)

Acct #: 122001358000000000000

001965  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

4,600
410

4,600
410

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COX KRAIG & JAMIE
KRAIG COX
PO BOX 51
SILVERTON TX 79257-2524

Owner #: 607

Parcel/Seq #: 4396/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1923 SEC 62 BLK 3
W P GIBSON
NE/4

Acct #: 122001359000000000000

001923  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

114,100
2,930

114,100
2,930

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RONALD CARPENTER IRREVOCABLE 
TRUST ETAL
PO BOX 656
FARWELL TX 79325

Owner #: 6128

Parcel/Seq #: 4397/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1736 SEC 232
BLK G&M
J L GREER

Acct #: 122001360000000000000

001736  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

70,250
6,200

70,250
6,200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RONALD CARPENTER IRREVOCABLE 
TRUST ETAL
PO BOX 656
FARWELL TX 79325

Owner #: 6128

Parcel/Seq #: 4398/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 20.0000

 Map:

AB 1023 SEC 232
BLK G&M
A R JAGO

Acct #: 122001361000000000000

001023  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

17,220
1,410

17,220
1,410

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIGG KAROL
PO BOX 480
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0480

Owner #: 2064

Parcel/Seq #: 4399/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 312.8700

 Map:

AB 533 SEC 30 BLK 3
J MADISON

Acct #: 122001362000000000000

000533  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

278,550
38,550

278,550
38,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HERRINGTON PATSY
KIM EUDY
121 LIDO ST
LAKEWAY TX 78734-5195

Owner #: 1200

Parcel/Seq #: 4401/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 9.0000

 Map:

AB 533 SEC 30 BLK 3
J MADISON

Acct #: 122001364000000000000

000533  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

8,440
1,620
8,440
1,620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DORRITY CLAYTON
701 W DENVER
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 734

Parcel/Seq #: 4402/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 293.3200

 Map:

AB 182
OUT OF NE/4 OF SEC
45 BLK 3

Acct #: 122001365000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

227,500
35,430

227,500
35,430

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

G & K LAND CO.
BOX 634
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 927

Parcel/Seq #: 4403/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.5000

 Map:

AB 1951 SEC 62 BLK 3
W P GIBSON
N/80 OF NW/4

Acct #: 122001367000000000000

001951  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

39,960
4,210

39,960
4,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN FARMS
 ROBERT BROWN
P O BOX 115
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 341

Parcel/Seq #: 4405/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 75.2000

 Map:

AB 1625 SEC 161
BLK A-1900
J L LOVE

Acct #: 122001368100000000000

001625  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

35,340
3,510

35,340
3,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN FARMS
 ROBERT BROWN
P O BOX 115
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 341

Parcel/Seq #: 4407/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 50.5900

 Map:

AB 1876 SEC 161
BLK A-1900
BATEMAN

Acct #: 122001369100000000000

001876  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

23,490
2,280

23,490
2,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BROWN FARMS
 ROBERT BROWN
P O BOX 115
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 341

Parcel/Seq #: 4409/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.8500

 Map:

AB 1947 SEC 62 BLK 3
D E GIBSON ETAL
SW PART

Acct #: 122001370100000000000

001947  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

1,480
70

1,480
70

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BROWN FARMS
 ROBERT BROWN
P O BOX 115
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 341

Parcel/Seq #: 4410/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 49.8000

 Map:

AB 1879 SEC 161
BLK A-1900
W W WEBB

Acct #: 122001370300000000000

001879  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

22,860
2,160

22,860
2,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FUSTON & SON FARMS
PO BOX 501
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 918

Parcel/Seq #: 4412/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 459.4100

 Map:

AB 559 SEC 44 BLK 3
MITCHELL (470.51 AC)

Acct #: 122001372000000000000

000559  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

3,920
405,040

65,200
408,960

69,120

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FUSTON RODNEY
11736 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 924

Parcel/Seq #: 4414/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

SEC 44 BLK 3
MITCHELL (1 ACRE)

Acct #: 122001372110000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
105,530
107,530
107,530

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SHANNON FANNIE G TRUST
2151 CR 113
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6051

Parcel/Seq #: 4415/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 110.0000

 Map:

AB 1876 SEC 161
BLK A-1900
A L BATEMAN

Acct #: 122001373000000000000

001876  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

82,360
2,830

82,360
2,830

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SHANNON FANNIE G TRUST
2151 CR 113
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6051

Parcel/Seq #: 4416/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1780 S/2 SEC 111
BLK A-1900  POLSTON

Acct #: 122001374000000000000

001780  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

61,580
4,360

61,580
4,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SHANNON FANNIE G TRUST
2151 CR 113
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6051

Parcel/Seq #: 4417/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1825 N/2 SEC 111
BLK A-1900 J R BROWN
(OUT OF N/2)

Acct #: 122001375000000000000

001825  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

4,900
48,870

3,870
53,770

8,770

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUGHES DONALD
252 CR 152
RT 1 BOX 18
FLOMOT TX 79234-9606

Owner #: 1283

Parcel/Seq #: 4418/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 150.0500

 Map:

AB 1549 SEC 111
BLK A-1900
C W POE

Acct #: 122001376000000000000

001549  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

105,540
13,690

105,540
13,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TEEGARDIN EMILY & PAUL
PO BOX 233
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2588

Parcel/Seq #: 4419/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 180 SEC 41
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001377000000000000

000180  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

2,000
28,830
30,830

486
30,344

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

TEEGARDIN EMILY & PAUL
PO BOX 233
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2588

Parcel/Seq #: 4420/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 245.2400

 Map:

AB 180 SEC 41
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001377100000000000

000180  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

203,320
15,170

203,320
15,170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIGG KAROL
PO BOX 480
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0480

Owner #: 2064

Parcel/Seq #: 4422/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.9000

 Map:

AB 180 SEC 41
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001377200000000000

000180  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

840
90

840
90

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GUEST NEIL WAYNE
GUEST BRENT LANE
BOX 307
TURKEY TX 79261-0307

Owner #: 1086

Parcel/Seq #: 4423/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 42.0000

 Map:

AB 1934 SEC 2 BLK XX
T R PIERCE

Acct #: 122001378000000000000

001934  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

19,280
1,820

19,280
1,820

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GUEST NEIL WAYNE
GUEST BRENT LANE
BOX 307
TURKEY TX 79261-0307

Owner #: 1086

Parcel/Seq #: 4425/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 9.0000

 Map:

AB 1929 N/2 S/2 SEC
2 BLK XX
EDMONDSON

Acct #: 122001379000000000000

001929  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

3,680
340

3,680
340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GUEST NEIL WAYNE
GUEST BRENT LANE
BOX 307
TURKEY TX 79261-0307

Owner #: 1086

Parcel/Seq #: 4427/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 25.0000

 Map:

AB 1937 SEC 3 BLK XX
C L SMITH

Acct #: 122001380000000000000

001937  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

8,770
750

8,770
750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

THE PATRICIA JOAN STEPHENS LIVING 
TRUST
PATRICIA JOAN STEPHENS
PO BOX 187
MATADOR TX 79244

Owner #: 6307

Parcel/Seq #: 4428/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 163.1000

 Map:

AB 1708 SEC 3 BLK XX
C D EDMONSON

Acct #: 122001381000000000000

001708  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

111,810
7,760

111,810
7,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ JIMMY RENE &
REUBEN
BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0014

Owner #: 1606

Parcel/Seq #: 4430/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 50.1800

 Map:

AB 1915 SEC 54 BLK 3
MARTHA E TYLER

Acct #: 122001382000000000000

001915  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

36,620
5,670

36,620
5,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FUSTON HAZEL ESTATE
361 CR 3
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 919

Parcel/Seq #: 4431/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 358.0000

 Map:

AB 192 SEC 65
BLK 3 T&P RY
77-54-1

Acct #: 122001383000000000000

000192  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

275,040
14,440

275,040
14,440

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HERRINGTON PATSY
KIM EUDY
121 LIDO ST
LAKEWAY TX 78734-5195

Owner #: 1200

Parcel/Seq #: 4432/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 41.3000

 Map:

AB 180 SEC 41
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001384000000000000

000180  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

290
37,750

5,280
38,040

5,570

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUMA NET TRUST
KHAN MOHAMMED IMTIAZ
2420 KENT DRIVE
IRVING TX 75062

Owner #: 6000

Parcel/Seq #: 4433/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 118.1400

 Map:

AB 189 SEC 59
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122001385000000000000

000189  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

19,130
117,930
18,980

137,060
37,940

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WIEBE BENNY
PILGRIM BANK
2401 SOUTH JEFFERSON
MT PLEASANT TX 75455-0000

Owner #: 2856

Parcel/Seq #: 4434/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.4800 21

 Map:

AB 1795 SEC 66 BLK 3
J E GRUNDY  T&P SURV

Acct #: 122001386000000000000

000000  CO RD 36 TO FF   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

2,960
59,360
62,320
62,320

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLIN RONALD
BOX 457
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 1860

Parcel/Seq #: 4435/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 208.5200

 Map:

AB 1795 SEC 66 BLK 3
J E GRUNDY

Acct #: 122001386100000000000

001795  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

186,210
28,930

186,210
28,930

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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EUDY KIMBERLY & RON
121 LIDO STREET
AUSTIN TX 78734-0000

Owner #: 815

Parcel/Seq #: 4436/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 189 SEC 59
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001387000000000000

000189  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

131,400
21,680

131,400
21,680

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOUSE WINFRED
HAL DON HOUSE
3433 SLEEPY HOLLOW B
AMARILLO TX 79121-0000

Owner #: 1266

Parcel/Seq #: 4439/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1738 SEC 68 BLK 3
J PARRISH

Acct #: 122001388000000000000

001738  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

33,360
5,890

33,360
5,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLIN ROD
7801 HOMESTEAD AVE
LUBBOCK TX 79424-0000

Owner #: 1858

Parcel/Seq #: 4440/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 45.0000

 Map:

ABST 1795 SEC 66
BLK 3
50[%]

Acct #: 122001389000000000000

001795  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

240
53,190

6,940
53,430

7,180

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLIN RONALD
BOX 457
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 1860

Parcel/Seq #: 4441/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 45.0000

 Map:

ABST 1795 SEC 66
BLK 3
50[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 122001389100000000000

001795  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

240
53,190

6,940
53,430

7,180

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOUSE WINFRED
HAL DON HOUSE
3433 SLEEPY HOLLOW B
AMARILLO TX 79121-0000

Owner #: 1266

Parcel/Seq #: 4442/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.0000

 Map:

AB 1945 SEC 68 BLK 3
B B COKER

Acct #: 122001390000000000000

001945  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

8,460
1,520
8,460
1,520

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SHANNON FANNIE G TRUST
2151 CR 113
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6051

Parcel/Seq #: 4443/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 9.0000

 Map:

AB 1624 SEC 162
BLK A-1900
J T LOVE

Acct #: 122001391000000000000

001624  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

4,540
430

4,540
430

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MYERS KAY
BOX 455
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0455

Owner #: 1878

Parcel/Seq #: 4446/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.4200

 Map:

AB 1896 SEC 42 BLK 3
B F HAWKINS

Acct #: 122001392000000000000

001896  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

4,020
790

4,020
790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HESTER BENA
393 FM 1065
FLOMOT TX 79234-0000

Owner #: 1204

Parcel/Seq #: 4447/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 155.7500

 Map:

AB 174 SEC 29
BLK 3 T&P RR
50%

Acct #: 122001393000000000000

000174  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

140,690
26,230

140,690
26,230

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATRICK BRUCE
1508
PARKER DRIVE
ODESSA TX 79761-0000

Owner #: 1995

Parcel/Seq #: 4448/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 155.7500

 Map:

AB 174 SEC 29
BLK 3 T&P RR
59%

Acct #: 122001393100000000000

000174  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

140,690
26,230

140,690
26,230

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PRICE STANLEY & PEGGY
TRUST
PO BOX 535
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2131

Parcel/Seq #: 4449/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 26.0000

 Map:

AB 182 S 26.67 OF
E/2 OF SEC 45 BLK 3

Acct #: 122001394000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

23,960
4,630

23,960
4,630

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CLARY ALLEN TRUST
521 COUNTY ROAD 25
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 521

Parcel/Seq #: 4450/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 63.1600

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001396000000000000

000169  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

55,340
10,610
55,340
10,610

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARPENTER RONALD
BOX 307
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0307

Owner #: 437

Parcel/Seq #: 4451/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 49.0600

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 T&P RY
50 % INT

Acct #: 122001397000000000000

000169  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

38,380
6,560

38,380
6,560

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARPENTER RODNEY & MELISSA
PO BOX 5
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 436

Parcel/Seq #: 4452/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 49.0600

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 T&P RY
50% INT

Acct #: 122001397100000000000

000169  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

38,380
6,560

38,380
6,560

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4453/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19 BLK 3Acct #: 122001398000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

1,300
1,300

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARPENTER RONALD
BOX 307
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0307

Owner #: 437

Parcel/Seq #: 4454/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5900

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001399000000000000

000548  CO RD 25   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

1,180
114,500
115,680

7,121
108,559

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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RAMSEY LILA
PO BOX 366
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0366

Owner #: 2183

Parcel/Seq #: 4455/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1558 SEC 20 BLK 3
W ROBINSON

Acct #: 122001400000000000000

000439  FM 1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
130,240
132,240

34,448
97,792

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MULLIN DEAN ET UX
747 CO RD 33
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1856

Parcel/Seq #: 4456/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 223.1700

 Map:

AB 1024 SEC 24
BLK GC2
A R JAGO

Acct #: 122001403000000000000

001024  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

186,200
32,910

186,200
32,910

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MERRELL WARREN LEE
P O BOX 488
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0488

Owner #: 1762

Parcel/Seq #: 4457/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 51.0000

 Map:

AB 434 SEC 16 BLK Q
J G ADAIR

Acct #: 122001404000000000000

000434  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

46,210
4,360

46,210
4,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MYERS KAY
BOX 455
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0455

Owner #: 1878

Parcel/Seq #: 4458/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 434 SEC 16 BLK Q
J G ADAIR

Acct #: 122001405000000000000

000795  CO RD 30   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
45,250
47,250
47,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MYERS KAY
BOX 455
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0455

Owner #: 1878

Parcel/Seq #: 4459/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 440.7400

 Map:

AB 434 SEC 16 BLK Q
J G ADAIR

Acct #: 122001405100000000001

000434  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

399,740
73,000

399,740
73,000

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HILL DUSTY
8320 E CO RD 5900
IDALOU TX 79329-6252

Owner #: 1217

Parcel/Seq #: 4460/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 27.8300

 Map:

AB 434 S/2 SEC 16
BLK Q  (27.83 AC)
J G ADAIR

Acct #: 122001406000000000000

000434  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

20,970
3,290

20,970
3,290

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CORGILL ROY ETAL
PO BOX 8466
MIDLAND TX 79708

Owner #: 6048

Parcel/Seq #: 4462/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 79.2000

 Map:

AB 1021 SEC 28 BLK 3
A R JAGO

Acct #: 122001408000000000000

001021  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

70,830
11,750
70,830
11,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MERRELL WARREN LEE
P O BOX 488
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0488

Owner #: 1762

Parcel/Seq #: 4464/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 129.2900

 Map:

AB 1021 SEC 28 BLK 3
A R JAGO  T&P SURVEY

Acct #: 122001410000000000000

001021  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

4,980
115,080
20,930

120,060
25,910

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CAPROCK COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019

Owner #: 6058

Parcel/Seq #: 4465/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1021 SEC 28 BLK 3
A R JAGO

Acct #: 122001411000000000000

011480  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
105,480
107,480
107,480

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CAPROCK COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019

Owner #: 6058

Parcel/Seq #: 4466/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 62.5200

 Map:

AB 1021 SEC 28 BLK 3
A R JAGO

Acct #: 122001411100000000000

001021  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

50,450
8,890

50,450
8,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RAMSEY LILA
PO BOX 366
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0366

Owner #: 2183

Parcel/Seq #: 4467/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 175.7000

 Map:

AB 1558 SEC 20 BLK 3
W ROBINSON

Acct #: 122001411110000000000

001558  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

46,360
28,660
92,980
15,720

168,000
90,740

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MERRELL WARREN LEE
P O BOX 488
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0488

Owner #: 1762

Parcel/Seq #: 4468/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 143.0000

 Map:

AB 307 SEC 231
BLK G&M D&SE

Acct #: 122001412000000000000

000307  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

127,840
17,780

127,840
17,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MERRELL P JAY
1010 DALE AVE
IDALOU TX 79329

Owner #: 6109

Parcel/Seq #: 4469/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 64.3000

 Map:

AB 307 SEC 231
BLK G&M D&SE

Acct #: 122001413000000000000

000307  ABSTRACT TX  

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

56,380
10,470
56,380
10,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAMILTON RANDEL ETAL
BOX 156
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0156

Owner #: 1120

Parcel/Seq #: 4470/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 51.5000

 Map:

AB 307 SEC 231
BLK G&M DS&E

Acct #: 122001414000000000000

000307  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

450
45,240

8,740
45,690

9,190

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RONALD CARPENTER IRREVOCABLE 
TRUST ETAL
PO BOX 656
FARWELL TX 79325

Owner #: 6128

Parcel/Seq #: 4471/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 116.8900

 Map:

AB 1023  BLK G&M
OUT OF SE/4  SEC 232
D&SE   A R JAGO

Acct #: 122001415000000000000

001023  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

108,870
11,310

108,870
11,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DANIEL RONNIE
P O BOX 483
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 653

Parcel/Seq #: 4472/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 14.9800

 Map:

AB 1023  BLK G&M
OUT OF SE/4  SEC 232
D&SE   A R JAGO

Acct #: 122001415100000000000

001023  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

14,230
185,310
199,540

94,296
105,244

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

EASTLAND JAN
7421 AMBER
WATAUGA TX 76148-0000

Owner #: 768

Parcel/Seq #: 4473/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 20.0000

 Map:

AB 1023  BLK G&M
OUT OF SE/4  SEC 232
D&SE   A R JAGO

Acct #: 122001415110000000000

001023  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

18,700
18,700
18,700

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RONALD CARPENTER IRREVOCABLE 
TRUST ETAL
PO BOX 656
FARWELL TX 79325

Owner #: 6128

Parcel/Seq #: 4474/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 50.0100

 Map:

AB 1023 BLK G&M D&SE
SEC 232 AR JAGO
E51.25 OF SW/4

Acct #: 122001416000000000000

001023  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

5,490
45,560

4,470
51,050

9,960

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

YOUNG GUY
PO BOX 394
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0394

Owner #: 2913

Parcel/Seq #: 4476/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1713 SEC 232
BLK G&M
JOHN A JOHNSON

Acct #: 122001417000000000000

001713  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

76,410
264,510

44,630
340,920
121,040

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HINOJOSA NARCISCO
11489 HIGHWAY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1235

Parcel/Seq #: 4477/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 426 SEC 125
BLK G&M GC&SF
NE/4

Acct #: 122001419000000000000

000426  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

119,310
19,120

119,310
19,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BELT JOHN
3408 GRANDVIEW DR
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 193

Parcel/Seq #: 4478/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 426 SEC 125
BLK G&M GC&SF
SE/4

Acct #: 122001420000000000000

000426  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

80,990
8,960

80,990
8,960

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SAUL KIRK
11345 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2326

Parcel/Seq #: 4480/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 200.0000

 Map:

AB 1041 SEC 230
BLK G&M
L R MOORE
W 1/2

Acct #: 122001421100000000000

001041  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

170,900
26,030

170,900
26,030

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PRICE NANCY ELIZABETH
815 AVE S
SHALLOWATER TX 79363-0000

Owner #: 2127

Parcel/Seq #: 4481/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 240.0000

 Map:

AB 1041 SEC 230
BLK G&M
L R MOORE

Acct #: 122001422000000000000

001041  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

22,170
196,590

33,870
218,760

56,040

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MERRELL CLAYTON & BRANDI
1002 BOWIE
AMARILLO TX 79102-0000

Owner #: 1757

Parcel/Seq #: 4482/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 1041 SEC 230
BLK G&M
L R MOORE

Acct #: 122001423000000000000

001041  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

98,310
18,010
98,310
18,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PRICE STANLEY & PEGGY
TRUST
PO BOX 535
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2131

Parcel/Seq #: 4483/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1041 SEC 230
BLK G&M  L R MOORE
80.00 AC

Acct #: 122001424000000000000

001041  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

64,040
11,460
64,040
11,460

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MULLIN DEAN ET UX
747 CO RD 33
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1856

Parcel/Seq #: 4484/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 809 SEC 17 BLK Q
J G ADAIR

Acct #: 122001425000000000000

000747  CO RD 33   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
130,090
132,090
132,090

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MULLIN DEAN ET UX
747 CO RD 33
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1856

Parcel/Seq #: 4485/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 113.8000

 Map:

AB 809 SEC 17 BLK Q
J G ADAIR

Acct #: 122001425100000000000

000809  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

3,640
6,250

82,580
13,700
92,470
23,590

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRIS GEOFFREY & STACIE
PO BOX 19291
AMARILLO TX 79114-0000

Owner #: 1839

Parcel/Seq #: 4486/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 79.8900

 Map:

AB 181 SEC 43
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001426000000000000

000181  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

69,830
5,950

69,830
5,950

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ROSS JIMMY
BOX 368
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0368

Owner #: 2291

Parcel/Seq #: 4487/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 181 SEC 43
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001427000000000000

000570  CO RD 32   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
134,810
136,810

23,814
112,996

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ROSS JIMMY
BOX 368
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0368

Owner #: 2291

Parcel/Seq #: 4488/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 322.0000

 Map:

AB 181 SEC 43
BLK 3 T&P RY
N/2

Acct #: 122001427100000000000

000181  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

12,260
234,540

31,720
246,800

43,980

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HUGHES JEREMY
PO BOX 162
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1284

Parcel/Seq #: 4490/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 274.3200

 Map:

AB 188 SEC 57
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001428000000000000

000188  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

220,130
33,160

220,130
33,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HERRINGTON PATSY
KIM EUDY
121 LIDO ST
LAKEWAY TX 78734-5195

Owner #: 1200

Parcel/Seq #: 4491/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 157.0000

 Map:

AB 181 SEC 43
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001429000000000000

000181  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

7,010
132,880

20,840
139,890

27,850

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIGG KAROL
PO BOX 480
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0480

Owner #: 2064

Parcel/Seq #: 4492/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 78.0000

 Map:

AB 559 SEC 44 BLK 3
T MITCHELL

Acct #: 122001430000000000000

000559  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

88,040
12,500
88,040
12,500

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRIS GEOFFREY & STACIE
PO BOX 19291
AMARILLO TX 79114-0000

Owner #: 1839

Parcel/Seq #: 4493/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 77.4000

 Map:

AB 559 SEC 44 BLK 3
T MITCHELL

Acct #: 122001430100000000000

000559  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

69,300
6,470

69,300
6,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAM BOBBY MAX
P O BOX 311
CROSBYTON TX 79322-0311

Owner #: 1109

Parcel/Seq #: 4494/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 78.0000

 Map:

AB 1911 SEC 54 BLK 3
ROSA L MAYES
NE/4 N OF HWY 50%

Acct #: 122001431000000000000

001911  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

72,280
12,120
72,280
12,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HAM BOBBY MAX
P O BOX 311
CROSBYTON TX 79322-0311

Owner #: 1109

Parcel/Seq #: 4496/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1914 SEC 54 BLK 3
LOULA M TYLER
NW/4

Acct #: 122001432000000000000

001914  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

133,260
19,700

133,260
19,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIGG KAROL
PO BOX 480
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0480

Owner #: 2064

Parcel/Seq #: 4497/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 963 SEC 54 BLK 3
A E BENSON
S/2 OF SE/4

Acct #: 122001433000000000000

000963  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

91,340
16,980
91,340
16,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAM BOBBY MAX
P O BOX 311
CROSBYTON TX 79322-0311

Owner #: 1109

Parcel/Seq #: 4498/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 35.7700

 Map:

AB 963 SEC 54 BLK 3
A E BENSON
N/2 OF SE/4 50% INT

Acct #: 122001434000000000000

000963  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

29,400
5,120

29,400
5,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4499/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

AB 963 SEC 54 BLK 3
A E BENSON
N/2 OF SE/4

Acct #: 122001434100000000000

000963  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

30
30

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTINEZ JIMMY RENE &
REUBEN
BOX 14
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0014

Owner #: 1606

Parcel/Seq #: 4500/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 22.7600

 Map:

AB 1915 SEC 54 BLK 3
MARTHA E TYLER
MID PART OF N/2 OF
SW/4

Acct #: 122001435000000000000

001915  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

17,090
1,370

17,090
1,370

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4501/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

AB 1915 SEC 54 BLK 3
MARTHA E TYLER
MID PART OF N/2 OF
SW/4

Acct #: 122001435100000000000

001915  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

800
800

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
11826 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2721

Parcel/Seq #: 4502/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 27.7000

 Map:

AB 1915  SEC 54
BLK 3   TYLER

Acct #: 122001436000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

46,770
46,770

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TYLER DARRELL
102 N INTERSTATE 27
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 2682

Parcel/Seq #: 4503/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 50.1300

 Map:

AB 1915 SEC 54 BLK 3
MARTHA E TYLER
OUT OF S/W

Acct #: 122001437000000000000

001915  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

29,300
44,570

4,100
73,870
33,400

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4504/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

AB1915 SEC54 BLK 3
MARTHA TYLER

Acct #: 122001437100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

690
690

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH STUART
PO BOX 368
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 2459

Parcel/Seq #: 4505/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.4500

 Map:

AB 963 SEC 54 BLK 3
A E BENSON (5.45 AC)
N/2 SE/4

Acct #: 122001438000000000000

011884  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

F1  

10,900
5,740

16,640
16,640

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PIGG KAROL
PO BOX 480
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0480

Owner #: 2064

Parcel/Seq #: 4506/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 189 SEC 59
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001439000000000000

000189  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

91,040
15,920
91,040
15,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUMA NET TRUST
KHAN MOHAMMED IMTIAZ
2420 KENT DRIVE
IRVING TX 75062

Owner #: 6000

Parcel/Seq #: 4507/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 111.3780

 Map:

AB 189 SEC 59
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122001441000000000000

000189  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

410
93,100
16,510
93,510
16,920

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4508/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

AB 189 SEC 59
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122001441100000000000

000189  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

110
110

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUMA NET TRUST
KHAN MOHAMMED IMTIAZ
2420 KENT DRIVE
IRVING TX 75062

Owner #: 6000

Parcel/Seq #: 4509/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 189 SEC 59
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122001442000000000000

000189  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

84,310
11,200
84,310
11,200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HERRINGTON PATSY
KIM EUDY
121 LIDO ST
LAKEWAY TX 78734-5195

Owner #: 1200

Parcel/Seq #: 4510/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 189 SEC 59
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122001443000000000000

000189  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

81,000
12,470
81,000
12,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 658 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

IRBY DOLLIE
702 JOHNSON AVE
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 1314

Parcel/Seq #: 4511/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1852 SEC 68 BLK 3
J D PARRISH
SW/4

Acct #: 122001444000000000000

001852  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

138,200
26,090

138,200
26,090

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COKER ELIZABETH ANN ETAL
700 E STONE STREET
BRENHAM TX 77833-0000

Owner #: 563

Parcel/Seq #: 4512/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1880 SEC 68 BLK 3
BARNETT B COKER
T&P SUR  S/2 OF NW/4

Acct #: 122001445000000000000

001880  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

72,670
14,290
72,670
14,290

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FUSTON THOMAS R
FUSTON LAND MANAGEMENT LLC
371 CO RD 3
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 925

Parcel/Seq #: 4513/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1308 SEC 68 BLK 3
A YOWELL
W/80 OF NW/4

Acct #: 122001446000000000000

001308  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 E1 D2

2,970
89,220
16,840
92,190
19,810

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PRICE JACK
PO BOX 248
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 2123

Parcel/Seq #: 4514/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 150.0000

 Map:

AB 193 SEC 67
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001447000000000000

000193  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 E1 D2

750
9,020

144,820
22,580

154,590
32,350

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EUDY KIMBERLY & RON
121 LIDO STREET
AUSTIN TX 78734-0000

Owner #: 815

Parcel/Seq #: 4515/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 965 SEC 60 BLK 3
A E BENSON N/2
(MOBILE HOME SHEDS
BARN  ETC)

Acct #: 122001448000000000000

000965  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

6,020
322,340

59,750
328,360

65,770

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PRICE PEGGY
FAMILY TRUST
P.O. BOX 535
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0476

Owner #: 2128

Parcel/Seq #: 4516/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 148.5000

 Map:

AB 193 SEC 67
BLK 3 T&P RY
SW/4

Acct #: 122001449000000000000

000193  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

153,800
27,110

153,800
27,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PRICE STANLEY & PEGGY
TRUST
PO BOX 535
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2131

Parcel/Seq #: 4517/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 965 SEC 60 BLK 3
S/2
A E BENSON

Acct #: 122001450000000000000

000965  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

281,790
45,920

281,790
45,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WILLIAMS BRAZOS AND LINAY
466 FM 2733
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 5995

Parcel/Seq #: 4518/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 170.0000

 Map:

AB 186 SEC 53
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122001452000000000000

000186  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

72,270
129,900

19,990
202,170

92,260

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARPENTER RONALD
BOX 307
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0307

Owner #: 437

Parcel/Seq #: 4519/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 70.5000

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 (70.5 ACRES)
OUT OF NW/4   T&P RY

Acct #: 122001453000000000000

000169  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

54,130
9,080

54,130
9,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRUMMETT DON
BOX 31
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0031

Owner #: 351

Parcel/Seq #: 4520/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 130.0000

 Map:

AB 186 SEC 53 BLK 3
T&P RY

Acct #: 122001454000000000000

000186  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

109,770
20,430

109,770
20,430

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 660 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

GROSSMAN KENNETH II
PO BOX 472
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6090

Parcel/Seq #: 4521/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.4200

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001455000000000000

011378  CO RD KK   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,360
47,840
50,200
33,100

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PIGG CLAYTON
11850 CO RD JJ
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 5080

Parcel/Seq #: 4522/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.0000

 Map:

AB 186 SEC 53
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001456000000000000

011850  CO RD JJ   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A  

9,880
88,950
98,830
37,033
61,797

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BOWLES GREGORY & AMY
PO BOX 391
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6028

Parcel/Seq #: 4524/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 310.0000

 Map:

AB 186 SEC 53
BLK 3 T&P RY
E/2

Acct #: 122001457000000000000

11875  COUNTY ROAD GG   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

1,500
293,050

42,800
294,550

44,300

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARPENTER RONALD
BOX 307
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0307

Owner #: 437

Parcel/Seq #: 4525/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 24.0000

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001458000000000000

000169  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

31,040
20,100

1,400
51,140
32,440

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EVANS TYSON
PO BOX 242
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 818

Parcel/Seq #: 4526/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 186 SEC 53
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001459000000000000

000186  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
24,950
26,950
26,950

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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EVANS TYSON
PO BOX 242
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 818

Parcel/Seq #: 4527/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 9.0000

 Map:

AB 186 SEC 53
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001459100000000000

000186  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

8,300
840

8,300
840

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARY ALLEN TRUST
521 COUNTY ROAD 25
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 521

Parcel/Seq #: 4528/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 9.2600

 Map:

AB 436 SEC 18 BLK Q
JNO ADAIR

Acct #: 122001460000000000000

000436  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

7,950
1,430
7,950
1,430

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SEITZ WENDELL
11404 CR KK
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2364

Parcel/Seq #: 4529/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.5500

20 Map:

AB 436 SEC 18 BLK Q
JOHN G ADAIR
20-18-5

Acct #: 122001461000000000000

000436  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

2,190
390

2,190
390

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PRICE NANCY ELIZABETH
815 AVE S
SHALLOWATER TX 79363-0000

Owner #: 2127

Parcel/Seq #: 4530/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 7.3000

 Map:

AB 436 SEC 18 BLK Q
J G ADAIR

Acct #: 122001462000000000000

000436  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

6,570
630

6,570
630

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

Owner #: 169

Parcel/Seq #: 4531/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.5800 1

****** CONFIDENTIAL OWNER *******

 Map:

* CONFIDENTIAL OWNER *Acct #: 122001463000000000000

  

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

3,160
212,610
215,770

5,800
209,970

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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PATRICK ROBERT
PO BOX 423
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0423

Owner #: 1998

Parcel/Seq #: 4532/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 550   S/2 SEC 42
BLK 3    W W DYER
12-42-2  T&P SURVEY

Acct #: 122001464000000000000

000550  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

283,100
40,170

283,100
40,170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHMITMEYER JAMES
BOX 96
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2335

Parcel/Seq #: 4533/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 181 SEC 43
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122001465000000000000

000601  CO RD 33   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
57,310
59,310
10,329
48,981

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SCHMITMEYER JAMES
BOX 96
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2335

Parcel/Seq #: 4534/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 79.0000

 Map:

AB 181 SEC 43
BLK 3 T&P RY
N/2 SE/4

Acct #: 122001465100000000000

000181  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

18,940
68,520

8,270
87,460
27,210

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SHEPHERD BROTHERS CABINS
15100 HALSEY TRAIL
AMARILLO TX 79118-0000

Owner #: 2384

Parcel/Seq #: 4535/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.0000

 Map:

AB 436 SEC 18 BLK Q
J G ADAIR

Acct #: 122001466000000000000

011405  CO RD KK   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

9,730
116,180
125,910
125,910

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MERRELL WARREN LEE
P O BOX 488
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0488

Owner #: 1762

Parcel/Seq #: 4536/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 444.0000

 Map:

AB 436 SEC 18 BLK Q
J G ADAIR

Acct #: 122001466100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

415,090
66,990

415,090
66,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HILL DUSTY
8320 E CO RD 5900
IDALOU TX 79329-6252

Owner #: 1217

Parcel/Seq #: 4537/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 67.1700

 Map:

AB 1896 SEC 42 BLK 3
B F HAWKINS
(67.17 ACRES)

Acct #: 122001468000000000000

001896  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 E1 D2

750
26,880
15,380
73,250
12,720

116,260
55,730

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
New Improvement 
NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VALDES FIDEL
BOX 381
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 2699

Parcel/Seq #: 4538/1

Agent: 112 - 

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 8.4700 1

 Map:

AB 1657 SEC 164
BLK A-1900
C W POE

Acct #: 122001469000000000000

000710  FM1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1 E2 

8,930
89,820
98,750
24,700
74,050

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial: NTA1725181 SFW018431TXA MH Model: AL/TEXHOMES,INC

HOMESTEAD

SEITZ WENDELL
11404 CR KK
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2364

Parcel/Seq #: 4539/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 436 SEC 18 BLK Q
J S ADAIR

Acct #: 122001470000000000000

011404  CO RD KK   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
145,060
147,060

1,491
145,569

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

MERRELL WARREN LEE
P O BOX 488
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0488

Owner #: 1762

Parcel/Seq #: 4540/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1657 SEC 164
BLK A-1900
CW POE (MOBILE HOME)

Acct #: 122001471000000000000

001657  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

36,260
7,110

36,260
7,110

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SEITZ WENDELL
11404 CR KK
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2364

Parcel/Seq #: 4541/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 94.0000

20 Map:

AB 436 SEC 18 BLK Q
J S ADAIR

Acct #: 122001471100000000000

000436  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 E1 D2

1,870
2,420

82,800
7,890

87,090
12,180

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PRICE NANCY ELIZABETH
815 AVE S
SHALLOWATER TX 79363-0000

Owner #: 2127

Parcel/Seq #: 4542/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 34.5300

 Map:

AB 1657 SEC 164
BLK A-1900
C W POE

Acct #: 122001472000000000000

001657  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

30,600
5,940

30,600
5,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MERRELL WARREN LEE
P O BOX 488
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0488

Owner #: 1762

Parcel/Seq #: 4543/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 174 SEC 29
BLK 3 T&P (80 ACRES)

Acct #: 122001473000000000000

000174  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

70,070
12,990
70,070
12,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATRICK BRUCE
1508
PARKER DRIVE
ODESSA TX 79761-0000

Owner #: 1995

Parcel/Seq #: 4545/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 247.0000

 Map:

AB 1896 SEC 42 BLK 3
B F HAWKINS

Acct #: 122001475000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

229,310
39,620

229,310
39,620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PRICE STANLEY & PEGGY
TRUST
PO BOX 535
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2131

Parcel/Seq #: 4546/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.6700

 Map:

ABST 179  SW/COR OF
NW/4
SEC 39  BLK 3  T & P

Acct #: 122001568000000000000

000179  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

6,370
7,930

14,300
14,300

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PAYNE LYN
11495 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2016

Parcel/Seq #: 4549/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.2245

 Map:

TR 1 & 2  BLK 2
TOLER   410.3'X130'

Acct #: 122001918000000000000

011495  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,030
20,810
22,840

5,140
17,700

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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SCOGGINS WILLIE
MARY WEEKS
PO BOX 11
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0187

Owner #: 2351

Parcel/Seq #: 4550/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3214

 Map:

TR 3 BLK 2
TOLER

Acct #: 122001919000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,000
1,000
1,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAM CHASE
P O BOX 311
CROSBYTON TX 79322-0000

Owner #: 1111

Parcel/Seq #: 4551/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 35.7700

 Map:

AB 963 SEC 54 BLK 3
A E BENSON
N/2 OF SE/4 50% INT

Acct #: 122001920000000000000

000963  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

29,400
5,120

29,400
5,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCOGGINS HENRIETTA
P.O. BOX 473
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0473

Owner #: 2349

Parcel/Seq #: 4552/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.1249

 Map:

LTS 5-11 BLK 1
TOLER

Acct #: 122001948000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

350
350
350

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MACEDONIA BAPTIST CHURCH
PO BOX 112
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1537

Parcel/Seq #: 4554/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6772

 Map:

LOT 2 BLK 2 TOLERAcct #: 122001965000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

2,500
3,140
5,640

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCOGGINS HENRIETTA
P.O. BOX 473
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0473

Owner #: 2349

Parcel/Seq #: 4555/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1607

 Map:

LT 3 BLK 2  50'X140'
TOLER
13-2-3

Acct #: 122001966000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

100
100
100

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PAYNE LYN
11495 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2016

Parcel/Seq #: 4556/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1607

 Map:

LT 4 BLK 2  50'X140'
TOLER
13-2-4

Acct #: 122001967000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

100
100
100

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PAYNE LYN
11495 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2016

Parcel/Seq #: 4557/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4821

 Map:

LTS 5-8 BLK 2
TOLER  150'X140'

Acct #: 122001970000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

300
300
300

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HENDRIX MAE LOU
924 E EMORY ST
APT 4103
LUBBOCK TX TX 79424-0000

Owner #: 1186

Parcel/Seq #: 4559/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1607

 Map:

LT 9 BLK 2
TOLER
13-2-9

Acct #: 122001973000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

100
100
100

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCOGGINS HENRIETTA
P.O. BOX 473
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0473

Owner #: 2349

Parcel/Seq #: 4560/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.5301

 Map:

TR 2-D UNPLATTED N
PT OF TOLER
(393.7' X 390')

Acct #: 122001982000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

710
710
710

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HINOJOSA NARCISCO
11489 HIGHWAY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1235

Parcel/Seq #: 4562/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.6251

 Map:

LOTS 1-4 BLK 1
TOLER

Acct #: 122002163100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

390
390
390

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RAMSEY LILA
PO BOX 366
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0366

Owner #: 2183

Parcel/Seq #: 4563/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1831 SEC 10 BLK 3
T E DURHAM
OUT OF E/2

Acct #: 122002849000000000000

001831  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

36,360
7,160

36,360
7,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELL CODY
401 MAIN STREET
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 190

Parcel/Seq #: 4564/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 16.4400

 Map:

AB 1837 SEC 2 BLK T
J L BOLTON

Acct #: 122002850000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

14,390
1,260

14,390
1,260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BATTENFIELD KEN
PO BOX 256
CLAUDE TX 79019-0000

Owner #: 163

Parcel/Seq #: 4565/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
COTTONWOOD LAKE

Acct #: 122003753000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E4  

2,160
2,160
2,160

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LANGE CADE
7811 HWY 86
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 1452

Parcel/Seq #: 4566/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME
COTTONWOOD LAKE
PERSONAL PROPERTY

Acct #: 122003754000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

M1  

6,450
6,450
6,450

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BECHTOLD FRED
7103 WEST US HWY 70
PLAINVIEW TX 79072

Owner #: 6176

Parcel/Seq #: 4570/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
COTTONWOOD LAKE

Acct #: 122003758000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A4  

2,450
2,450
2,450

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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AUSTIN KAREN
4005 MACK RD
AMARILLO TX 79118

Owner #: 91

Parcel/Seq #: 4571/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

COTTONWOOD LAKE
PERSONAL PROPERTY

Acct #: 122003759000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

1,120
1,120
1,120

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STRANGE DWAIN
6718 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 2546

Parcel/Seq #: 4572/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME
COTTONWOOD LAKE
PERSONAL PROPERTY

Acct #: 122003761000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

M1  

4,040
4,040
4,040

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CAMPBELL BARBARA
PO BOX 1148
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 411

Parcel/Seq #: 4573/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

COTTONWOOD LAKE
PERSONAL PROPERTY

Acct #: 122003763000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A4  

4,230
4,230
4,230

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WRIGHT BRADLEY SCOTT
PO BOX 401
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2896

Parcel/Seq #: 4579/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 235.3300

 Map:

AB 1905 SEC 4 BLK 4
L R MOORE

Acct #: 122003776000000000000

001905  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

192,230
12,420

192,230
12,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLIN CONNIE
3524 EDGEWOOD DR
AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 6272

Parcel/Seq #: 4580/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1558 SEC 20 BLK 3
W ROBINSON
ALSO AB 1618 & 1903

Acct #: 122003780000000000000

011344  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
79,390
81,390
81,390

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 669 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

MULLIN CONNIE
3524 EDGEWOOD DR
AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 6272

Parcel/Seq #: 4581/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 374.0000

 Map:

AB 1558 SEC 20 BLK 3
W ROBINSON
ALSO AB 1618 & 1903

Acct #: 122003781000000000000

001558  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

13,690
319,120

59,370
332,810

73,060

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SAUL JIMMY
11351 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-9801

Owner #: 2325

Parcel/Seq #: 4582/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122003782000000000000

011351  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
93,340
95,340

523
94,817

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

SAUL JIMMY
11351 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-9801

Owner #: 2325

Parcel/Seq #: 4583/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 53.0600

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122003782100000000000

000169  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

6,170
42,600

7,590
48,770
13,760

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SAUL KIRK
11345 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2326

Parcel/Seq #: 4584/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.0000

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122003782110000000000

000169  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

4,810
178,930
183,740
183,740

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

DAVIDSON JIMMY DON
PO BOX 117
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 669

Parcel/Seq #: 4585/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 38.4800

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122003783000000000000

000168  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

3,010
30,730

5,430
33,740

8,440

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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DAVIDSON JIMMY DON
PO BOX 117
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 669

Parcel/Seq #: 4587/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122003783110000000000

000168  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

910
910
910

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELL CODY
401 MAIN STREET
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 190

Parcel/Seq #: 4588/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1098     PRE
J L BOLTON

Acct #: 122003784000000000000

001098  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

29,000
1,310

29,000
1,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CAPROCK NEWCO
909 CHESTNUT
RM 36-M-01
ST LOUIS MO 63101-0000

Owner #: 423

Parcel/Seq #: 4589/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 15.5600

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122003785000000000000

000169  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

13,250
13,250
13,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PRICE STANLEY & PEGGY
TRUST
PO BOX 535
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2131

Parcel/Seq #: 4590/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122003785100000000000

000515  FM 1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
206,310
208,310
208,310

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

PRICE STANLEY & PEGGY
TRUST
PO BOX 535
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2131

Parcel/Seq #: 4591/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 9.0000

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 T&P RY
OUT OF N3/4

Acct #: 122003785110000000000

000169  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

7,950
58,120
66,070
66,070

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SAUL SCOTT
PO BOX 352
QUITAQUE TX 79255-4509

Owner #: 2327

Parcel/Seq #: 4592/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 60.5000

 Map:

(AB 1907 SEC 2 BLK 4
J L SUTTON 58 AC)
(ALSO AB 1902 2.5 A)

Acct #: 122003786000000000000

001902  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

51,040
3,810

51,040
3,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRIS BRENDA ET AL
 JENNIFER LORD
1307 ENNIS ST
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 1838

Parcel/Seq #: 4593/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.0000

 Map:

AB 1021 SEC 28 BLK 3
A R JAGO 2/876

Acct #: 122003787000000000000

001021  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

8,590
1,540
8,590
1,540

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHLUETER CYNTHIA & SHAD
311 BAIRD ST
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2333

Parcel/Seq #: 4594/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 36.5000

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122003788000000000000

000169  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

32,480
6,320

32,480
6,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CALVERT GEORGE
11353 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0442

Owner #: 407

Parcel/Seq #: 4595/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122003788100000000000

000169  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,750
176,410
179,160

88,810
90,350

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

TIBBETTS CARL B
P O BOX 10662
HILO HI 96720-0000

Owner #: 2618

Parcel/Seq #: 4596/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.7500

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122003789000000000000

000169  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

560
560
560

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PIGG JUSTIN
3406 FM 689
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2079

Parcel/Seq #: 4597/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 24.2000

 Map:

AB 1021 SEC 28 BLK 3
A R JAGO

Acct #: 122003790000000000000

001021  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

22,000
4,330

22,000
4,330

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PRICE NANCY ELIZABETH
815 AVE S
SHALLOWATER TX 79363-0000

Owner #: 2127

Parcel/Seq #: 4598/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 81.0000

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 T&P RY

Acct #: 122003791000000000000

000169  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

67,230
11,920
67,230
11,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PRICE NANCY ELIZABETH
815 AVE S
SHALLOWATER TX 79363-0000

Owner #: 2127

Parcel/Seq #: 4599/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 52.0000

 Map:

AB 169 SEC 19
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122003792000000000000

000169  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

45,980
8,710

45,980
8,710

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

POLE CANYON RANCH
PO BOX 25
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2103

Parcel/Seq #: 4604/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.7500

 Map:

AB 1906 SEC 2 BLK 4
M C POTTER

Acct #: 122003793111100000000

001906  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

6,310
660

6,310
660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF QUITAQUE
P O BOX 427
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0427

Owner #: 505

Parcel/Seq #: 4607/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1021 SEC 28
BLK 3 A R JAGO
2/876

Acct #: 122003796100000000000

001021  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

1,120
1,120

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CODY SARAH
JOHN D HENRY JR
3409 BELLAIRE ST
DENVER CO 80207

Owner #: 543

Parcel/Seq #: 4609/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3000

 Map:

AB 1021 SEC 28 BLK 3
A R JAGO

Acct #: 122003809000000000000

001021  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

600
600
600

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KEYS JOHN B
6034 RIO VISTA AVE
CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412-0000

Owner #: 1411

Parcel/Seq #: 4610/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 7.8500

 Map:

AB 1867 SEC 173 PRE
I W KEYS
25%
LOCATED BELOW E2 64

Acct #: 122003810000000000000

001867  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

5,690
260

5,690
260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OAKLEY ALICE KEYS
1615 SPY GLASS #7
AUSTIN TX 78746-0000

Owner #: 1924

Parcel/Seq #: 4611/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 7.8500

 Map:

AB 1867 SEC 173 PRE
I W KEYS
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 122003811000000000000

001867  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

5,690
260

5,690
260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WHITMAN SHAWN KEYS
10942 URBANA AVENUE
TULSA OK 74137-0000

Owner #: 2849

Parcel/Seq #: 4612/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 7.8500

 Map:

AB 1867 SEC 173 PRE
I W KEYS
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 122003811100000000000

001867  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

5,690
260

5,690
260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SEAL SHARON KEYS
P O BOX 1389
PASADENA MD 21123-1389

Owner #: 2359

Parcel/Seq #: 4613/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 7.8500

 Map:

AB 1867 SEC 173 PRE
I W KEYS
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 122003811110000000000

001867  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

5,690
260

5,690
260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RAFTER R LAND COMPANY, LLC
PO BOX 357
QUITAQUE 79255

Owner #: 6207

Parcel/Seq #: 4614/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 170 160 AC
SEC 21 BLK 3
S/2 OF THE E/2
T&P RR (160 AC)

Acct #: 122003817000000000000

000170  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

200
135,000

24,860
135,200

25,060

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STICKLADDER LLC
811 2ND STREET
ABERNATHY TX 79311

Owner #: 6123

Parcel/Seq #: 4615/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.5000

 Map:

AB 188 SEC 57
BLK 3  (3.5 AC)
T&P RY CO

Acct #: 122003831000000000000

000188  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

2,450
50

2,450
50

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STICKLADDER LLC
811 2ND STREET
ABERNATHY TX 79311

Owner #: 6123

Parcel/Seq #: 4616/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 65.4000

 Map:

AB 1520 SEC 4
BLK A-1900 (65 AC)
J M HONEA

Acct #: 122003832000000000000

001520  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

47,420
2,150

47,420
2,150

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MONK JERRY JIMMY JOHNNY
DBA TRIPLE J PARNERSJERRY MONK
P.O. BOX 332
FARWELL TX 79325-0332

Owner #: 1816

Parcel/Seq #: 4620/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.5000

 Map:

AB 197 SEC 5
BLK 4 T&P

Acct #: 122003899000000000000

000197  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

3,830
300

3,830
300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MERRELL P JAY
1010 DALE AVE
IDALOU TX 79329

Owner #: 6109

Parcel/Seq #: 4621/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 174.6700

 Map:

AB 307 SEC 231
BLK G&M D&SE
N/2

Acct #: 122003901000000000000

000820  FM 1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

26,120
159,520

15,790
185,640

41,910

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MERRELL P JAY
1010 DALE AVE
IDALOU TX 79329

Owner #: 6109

Parcel/Seq #: 4622/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 307 SEC 231
BLK G&M D&SE

Acct #: 122003901100000000000

000820  FM 1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,000
180,040
182,040
164,450

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MORRISON MURRY & JULIA TR
ETAL
5714 68TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-1412

Owner #: 1845

Parcel/Seq #: 4624/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1767 SW/4SW/4
SEC 52 BLK 3
T L BRADSHAW

Acct #: 122003908000000000000

001767  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

36,160
7,060

36,160
7,060

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HINOJOSA NARCISCO
11489 HIGHWAY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1235

Parcel/Seq #: 4625/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4063

 Map:

TR 2 BLK 1
TOLER (136.13'X130')
MOBILE HOME

Acct #: 122003913000000000000

000000  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A2  

1,330
25,310
26,640
26,640

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OWENS BART
409 S COLLINS
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 1971

Parcel/Seq #: 4626/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0021

 Map:

AB 1021 SEC 28 BLK 3
A R JAGO

Acct #: 122003919000000000000

001021  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

750
750
750

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAPLES JESSIE LEE
JOHN D HENRY JR
3409 BELLAIRE ST
DENVER CO 80207-0000

Owner #: 1567

Parcel/Seq #: 4627/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

AB 1021 SEC 28
A R JAGO

Acct #: 122003934000000000000

001021  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SHANNON NATHAN AND ALISHA
PO BOX 321
MATADOR TX 79244

Owner #: 6309

Parcel/Seq #: 4629/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 7.2400

 Map:

AB 173 SEC 27
BLK 3 T&P RRY

Acct #: 122004002000000000000

000173  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

6,770
710

6,770
710

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

POLK MARY TRUST
 MARY POLK TRUSTEE
2409 VERSAILLES
CEDAR PARK TX 78613-4734

Owner #: 2105

Parcel/Seq #: 4630/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1022 SEC 46 BLK 3
A R JAGO

Acct #: 122004004000000000000

001022  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

940
100
940
100

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VALDES FIDEL & SUSAN
BOX 381
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2698

Parcel/Seq #: 4631/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.7000

 Map:

AB 1023 OUT SE/COR
SEC 232
BLK G&M A R JAGO

Acct #: 122004009000000000000

001023  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

4,270
4,270
4,270

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SAUL SCOTT
PO BOX 352
QUITAQUE TX 79255-4509

Owner #: 2327

Parcel/Seq #: 4635/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 30.7000

 Map:

AB 1648 N/2 S/2
NW/4 SEC 40
BLK 3 J A BRUMMETT
CERT 2/882

Acct #: 122004501000000000000

001648  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

26,630
5,090

26,630
5,090

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4637/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 469.0000

 Map:

AB 1465 SEC 60 BLK
E-2 A H RHEA

Acct #: 122009999000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

346,030
346,030

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LEMONS PHIL
PO BOX 334
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 1490

Parcel/Seq #: 4638/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.9600

 Map:

AB 175 SEC 31
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122010040000000000000

011531  HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,900
70,690
73,590
73,590

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUMA NET TRUST
KHAN MOHAMMED IMTIAZ
2420 KENT DRIVE
IRVING TX 75062

Owner #: 6000

Parcel/Seq #: 4639/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 229.2300

 Map:

AB 174 SEC 29 BLK 3
T&P RR

Acct #: 122010041000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

198,060
36,140

198,060
36,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SPERRY TERRY L
P.O. BOX 243
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2483

Parcel/Seq #: 4640/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 174 SEC 29
BLK 3 T&P RR

Acct #: 122010097000000000000

000605  CO RD 28   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

2,470
58,200
60,670

8,383
52,287

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

ALLEN MARK
PO BOX 125
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 34

Parcel/Seq #: 4641/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 182 SEC 45
BLK 3 T&P RY
CERT #2/88

Acct #: 122010106000000000000

000182  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 D2 

3,090
308,550

52,890
311,640
55,980

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WESTCO INDUSTRIES INC
 NAN WEST
11549 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-2640

Owner #: 2836

Parcel/Seq #: 4642/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 84.0000

 Map:

AB 303 NW COR SEC 3
BLK GC2 D&SE

Acct #: 122010153000000000000

000303  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

62,720
3,020

62,720
3,020

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WESTCO INDUSTRIES INC
 NAN WEST
11549 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-2640

Owner #: 2836

Parcel/Seq #: 4643/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 186.0000

 Map:

N/2 SEC 4
BLK GC2 GC&SF
AB 1193   A L LYLES

Acct #: 122010154000000000000

001193  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

137,260
6,210

137,260
6,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WESTCO INDUSTRIES INC
 NAN WEST
11549 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-2640

Owner #: 2836

Parcel/Seq #: 4644/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 69.0000

 Map:

E/PT N/2 SEC 10
BLK GC2 DS&E
AB 1301 J A WILLIAMS

Acct #: 122010155000000000000

001301  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

50,030
2,270

50,030
2,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WESTCO INDUSTRIES INC
 NAN WEST
11549 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-2640

Owner #: 2836

Parcel/Seq #: 4645/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 20.0000

 Map:

NE/COR SEC 11
BLK GC2 DS&E
AB 291

Acct #: 122010156000000000000

000291  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

14,730
680

14,730
680

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WESTCO INDUSTRIES INC
 NAN WEST
11549 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-2640

Owner #: 2836

Parcel/Seq #: 4646/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 85.0000

 Map:

NW/PT S/2 SEC 14
BLK GC2 DS&E
AB 1194   A L LYLES

Acct #: 122010157000000000000

001194  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

63,430
2,900

63,430
2,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WESTCO INDUSTRIES INC
 NAN WEST
11549 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-2640

Owner #: 2836

Parcel/Seq #: 4647/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 254.1700

 Map:

AB 1586 SEC 9
BLK A-1900
E N ASKEY

Acct #: 122010158000000000000

001586  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

188,820
9,330

188,820
9,330

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WESTCO INDUSTRIES INC
 NAN WEST
11549 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-2640

Owner #: 2836

Parcel/Seq #: 4648/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 339 SEC 63
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 122010159000000000000

000339  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

480,910
24,830

480,910
24,830

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUNT HAGEN
450 FM 400
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0006

Owner #: 1291

Parcel/Seq #: 4650/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

COTTONWOOD LAKE
PERSONAL PROPERTY

Acct #: 122010174100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

460
460
460

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STARK CHRIS
8861 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052

Owner #: 6003

Parcel/Seq #: 4654/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
COTTONWOOD LAKE
TRAVEL TRAILER

Acct #: 122010188000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,370
2,370
2,370

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HENDERSON HANK ALLEN
831 FM 2286
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 1178

Parcel/Seq #: 4655/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY AT
COTTONWOOD LAKE

Acct #: 122010192000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E4  

4,860
4,860
4,860

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TATE KENNY
7900 S OSAGE
AMARILLO TX 79118-0000

Owner #: 2574

Parcel/Seq #: 4656/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME
COTTONWOOD LAKE
PERSONAL PROPERTY
HALL CO VALUE

Acct #: 122010217000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

M1  

4,610
4,610
4,610

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BAKER CARRY &
GRAHAM JACK
501 S FILLMORE
AMARILLO TX 79101-5481

Owner #: 118

Parcel/Seq #: 4658/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME
COTTONWOOD LAKE
PERSONAL PROPERTY

Acct #: 122010224000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

M1  

5,030
5,030
5,030

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHAFER CHARLES D
507 TRAVIS
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 2330

Parcel/Seq #: 4666/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
COTTONWOOD LAKE

Acct #: 122010276000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A4  

7,210
7,210
7,210

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRUHLKEY PERRY
PO BOX 415
KRESS TX 79052-0415

Owner #: 1081

Parcel/Seq #: 4667/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MOBILE HOME & SHED
COTTONWOOD LAKE

Acct #: 122010277000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

M1  

2,860
2,860
2,860

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BOSTICK JOSEPH TR
5811 CONTENTED LANE
AMARILLO TX 79109-0000

Owner #: 261

Parcel/Seq #: 4668/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

CABIN
COTTONWOOD LAKE

Acct #: 122010278000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A4  

11,050
11,050
11,050

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARLISLE STEVE
35 WADE ROAD
PLAINVIEW TX 79072-0000

Owner #: 428

Parcel/Seq #: 4671/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

IMPROVEMENTS LOCATED
AT COTTONWOOD LAKE

Acct #: 122010282000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

58,470
58,470
58,470

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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REED JEFF
PO BOX 476
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 2205

Parcel/Seq #: 4672/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

SHED LOCATED ON
COTTONWOOD LAKE

Acct #: 122010290000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E3  

600
600
600

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARLISLE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD
13 WEST LAKESHORE
RANSOM CANYON TX 79366

Owner #: 6255

Parcel/Seq #: 4675/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 105.8000

 Map:

AB 1744 SEC 1
BLK A-1900 (E PART)
J L BOLTON
ZIMMERMAN

Acct #: 122010308000000000000

001744  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

76,710
3,470

76,710
3,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARLISLE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD
13 WEST LAKESHORE
RANSOM CANYON TX 79366

Owner #: 6255

Parcel/Seq #: 4676/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.8000

 Map:

AB 669 SEC 6 BLK PRE
J T HOLT

Acct #: 122010310000000000000

000669  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

720
70

720
70

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARLISLE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD
13 WEST LAKESHORE
RANSOM CANYON TX 79366

Owner #: 6255

Parcel/Seq #: 4677/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 18.5000

 Map:

AB 1000 BLK PRE
W S FOSTER

Acct #: 122010312000000000000

001000  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

13,410
610

13,410
610

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARLISLE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD
13 WEST LAKESHORE
RANSOM CANYON TX 79366

Owner #: 6255

Parcel/Seq #: 4678/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.7000

 Map:

AB 1807 SEC 184
BLK S-5
J H SMITH

Acct #: 122010313000000000000

001807  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

7,760
350

7,760
350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 682 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

CARLISLE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD
13 WEST LAKESHORE
RANSOM CANYON TX 79366

Owner #: 6255

Parcel/Seq #: 4679/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 87.5000

 Map:

AB 1484 SEC 2
BLK A-1900
J L BOLTON

Acct #: 122010316000000000000

001484  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

63,440
2,870

63,440
2,870

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARLISLE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD
13 WEST LAKESHORE
RANSOM CANYON TX 79366

Owner #: 6255

Parcel/Seq #: 4680/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 38.2900

 Map:

AB 643 SEC 183
BLK S-5
D&P RR

Acct #: 122010317000000000000

000642  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

27,760
1,260

27,760
1,260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BELL CODY
401 MAIN STREET
TURKEY TX 79261-0000

Owner #: 190

Parcel/Seq #: 4681/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 46.0000

 Map:

AB 643 SEC 183
BLK S-5
D&P RR

Acct #: 122010317100000000000

000642  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

33,720
1,530

33,720
1,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4688/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 618.0000

 Map:

AB 465 SEC 27 BLK G6
A&G

Acct #: 132000170000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

447,910
447,910

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4689/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 16.0000

 Map:

AB 465 SEC 27
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132000171000000000000

000465  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

12,080
550

12,080
550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4690/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.0000

 Map:

AB 1623 SEC 14 BLK
A-1900
J F KITCHENS

Acct #: 132000172000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

4,090
4,090

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4691/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.0000

 Map:

ABST 383 SEC 75 BLK
G5 EL & RR

Acct #: 132000173000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

5,120
5,120

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4692/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 15.0000

 Map:

AB 462 SEC 92 BLK
G6 ADAIR & GOODNIGHT

Acct #: 132000174000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

10,950
10,950

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4693/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 166.9000

 Map:

AB 487 SEC 31 BLK G6
A&G

Acct #: 132000222000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

121,000
121,000

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4694/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 278.0000

 Map:

AB 482 SEC 136
BLK G6 A&G

Acct #: 132000261900000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

202,210
202,210

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4695/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 52.0000

 Map:

AB 470 SEC 47 BLK G6
A&G

Acct #: 132000333000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

37,850
37,850

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JIMMY
BOX 195
SILVERTON TX 79257-0195

Owner #: 377

Parcel/Seq #: 4696/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 19.0000

 Map:

AB 1436 SEC 78 BLK
G5 W E SCHOTT

Acct #: 132000334000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

13,780
620

13,780
620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4700/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.0000

 Map:

AB 1639
SEC 144
BLOCK A1900

Acct #: 132000777000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

4,500
4,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4701/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 576.0000

 Map:

AB 1504 SEC 21
BLK A-1900
C CLEVELAND

Acct #: 132001064000000000000

001504  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

419,590
19,270

419,590
19,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM JOHN & BRYAN - CAMP
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 389

Parcel/Seq #: 4703/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 72.3000

 Map:

AB 1036 PRE
DAN MONTAGUE

Acct #: 132001065100000000000

001036  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

59,750
4,050

59,750
4,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON TOM JOHN & BRYAN - CAMP
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 389

Parcel/Seq #: 4706/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 264.7000

 Map:

AB 1496 SEC 94
BLK A-1900
Q E BROWN

Acct #: 132001067100000000000

001496  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

206,840
12,610

206,840
12,610

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JIMMY
BOX 195
SILVERTON TX 79257-0195

Owner #: 377

Parcel/Seq #: 4708/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 579.7000

 Map:

AB 521 SEC 78
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132001102000000000000

000521  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

449,880
27,330

449,880
27,330

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JIMMY
BOX 195
SILVERTON TX 79257-0195

Owner #: 377

Parcel/Seq #: 4709/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 653.7000

 Map:

AB 360 SEC 39
BLK GC D&P RR

Acct #: 132001120000000000000

000360  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 E1 D2

750
20,830

561,980
46,420

583,560
68,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4710/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 639.0000

 Map:

AB 1572 SEC 12
BLK A-1900
V S TERRY

Acct #: 132001305000000000000

001572  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

463,780
21,000

463,780
21,000

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WESTCO INDUSTRIES INC
 NAN WEST
11549 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-2640

Owner #: 2836

Parcel/Seq #: 4711/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 7.0000

 Map:

AB 1036 PRE MONTAGUEAcct #: 132001311000000000000

001036  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

6,550
510

6,550
510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WESTCO INDUSTRIES INC
 NAN WEST
11549 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-2640

Owner #: 2836

Parcel/Seq #: 4712/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 982 PRE Q E BROWNAcct #: 132001320000000000000

000982  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

131,970
8,970

131,970
8,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 4716/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 37.0000

 Map:

AB 1695 SEC 5
BLK W-2
R WALSH

Acct #: 132001483000000000000

001695  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

25,940
560

25,940
560

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 4721/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 637.0000

 Map:

AB 1066 SEC 56
BLK E-2
J T SMITH

Acct #: 132001517000000000000

001066  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

510,520
32,140

510,520
32,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4722/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 620.3500

 Map:

AB 442 SEC 74
BLK G-6
ADAIR & GOODNIGHT

Acct #: 132001518000000000000

000442  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

450,860
20,610

450,860
20,610

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 4723/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 415.3000

 Map:

AB 1535 SEC 15
BLK A-1900
J KITCHENS

Acct #: 132001520000000000000

001501  CO RD 27   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 E1 D2

39,400
344,020

24,660
383,420

64,060

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4724/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 98.0000

 Map:

AB 442 SEC 74
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132001521000000000000

000442  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

71,310
3,230

71,310
3,230

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 4728/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 665.0000

 Map:

AB 1487 SEC 46
BLK A-1900
R B BRALY

Acct #: 132001522300000000000

001487  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

509,020
27,850

509,020
27,850

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4729/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 324.5000

 Map:

AB 1011 SEC 70
BLK G-5
J HECKMAN

Acct #: 132001523000000000000

001011  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

235,260
10,650

235,260
10,650

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4730/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 251 SEC 55
BLK G-5 EL&RR

Acct #: 132001524000000000000

000251  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

237,910
11,840

237,910
11,840

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LUTHER LEGACY LAND TRUST
GREGORY WEST
6225 GLENDORA AVENUE
DALLAS TX 75230

Owner #: 6088

Parcel/Seq #: 4731/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 375.3000

 Map:

AB 1496 SOUTH PART OF SEC 94
BLK A-1900
Q E BROWN  375.3 AC

Acct #: 132001525000000000000

011549  HWY 256   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 E1 

2,000
191,680
141,760
307,770

38,610
643,210
374,050

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
New Improvement 
NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 4735/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 653.0000

 Map:

AB 1486 SEC 45
BLK A-1900
R B BRALY

Acct #: 132001526300000000000

001486  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

479,120
22,670

479,120
22,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4736/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.0000

 Map:

AB 372 SEC 69
BLK G-5
EL&RR CO

Acct #: 132001527000000000000

000372  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

234,150
11,240

234,150
11,240

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4737/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 952 SEC 56
BLK G-5
N T NELSON

Acct #: 132001528000000000000

000952  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

232,000
10,510

232,000
10,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 4741/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 324.0000

 Map:

AB 1315 SEC 2
BLK G-2
H BAIN

Acct #: 132001529300000000000

001315  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

238,730
9,920

238,730
9,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4742/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 328.0000

 Map:

AB 603 SEC 68
BLK G-5
R T BISHOP

Acct #: 132001530000000000000

000603  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

261,290
16,700

261,290
16,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WESTCO INDUSTRIES INC
 NAN WEST
11549 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-2640

Owner #: 2836

Parcel/Seq #: 4743/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 178.0000

 Map:

AB 1497 SEC 95
BLK A-1900
Q E BROWN

Acct #: 132001531000000000000

001497  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

147,350
10,000

147,350
10,000

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARK CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 517

Parcel/Seq #: 4744/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 488 SEC 32
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132001532000000000000

000488  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

479,760
24,760

479,760
24,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4745/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 445.9200

 Map:

AB 450 SEC 84
BLK G-6
ADAIR & GOODNIGHT

Acct #: 132001533000000000000

000450  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

366,650
24,660

366,650
24,660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM JOHN & BRYAN - CAMP
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 389

Parcel/Seq #: 4746/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 355.0000

 Map:

AB 1497 SEC 95
BLK A-1900
Q E BROWN

Acct #: 132001534000000000000

001497  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

284,250
19,300

284,250
19,300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARK CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 517

Parcel/Seq #: 4749/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 139.9200

 Map:

AB 461 SEC 91
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132001535000000000000

000461  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

101,440
4,590

101,440
4,590

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4750/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 389.0000

 Map:

AB 834 SEC 16
BLK G-5
P D COLVILLE

Acct #: 132001536000000000000

000834  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

305,920
20,030

305,920
20,030

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NUHN TERRY P
CP NUHN/GOODPASTURE
3100 N KENSINGTON ST
ARLINGTON VA 22207-1323

Owner #: 1919

Parcel/Seq #: 4751/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 157.2000

 Map:

AB 450 SEC 84
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132001537000000000000

000450  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

124,270
22,490

124,270
22,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM JOHN & BRYAN - CAMP
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 389

Parcel/Seq #: 4753/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 257.0000

 Map:

AB 1543 SEC 96
BLK A-1900
MONTAGUE

Acct #: 132001538100000000000

001543  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

208,690
13,640

208,690
13,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4755/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 360.0000

 Map:

AB 241 SEC 15
BLK G-5
EL&RR RY

Acct #: 132001539000000000000

000241  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

269,630
13,780

269,630
13,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4756/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 349.0000

 Map:

AB 297 SEC 1 BLK GC
D&SE RR CO

Acct #: 132001540000000000000

000297  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

283,860
18,260

283,860
18,260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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WESTCO INDUSTRIES INC
 NAN WEST
11549 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-2640

Owner #: 2836

Parcel/Seq #: 4757/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 1543 SEC 96
BLK A-1900
MONTAGUE

Acct #: 132001541000000000000

001543  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

1,980
130

1,980
130

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4758/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 167.0000

 Map:

AB 447 SEC 61 BLK G6
A&G

Acct #: 132001542000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

122,270
122,270

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GLENN RANCH  LLC
11949 HIGHWAY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-5004

Owner #: 1025

Parcel/Seq #: 4759/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 359.0000

 Map:

AB 604 SEC 2 BLK GC
R T BISHOP

Acct #: 132001543000000000000

000604  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

320,920
29,910

320,920
29,910

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4760/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 597.0000

 Map:

AB 447 SEC 61
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132001544000000000000

000447  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

515,570
44,590

515,570
44,590

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM JOHN & BRYAN - CAMP
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 389

Parcel/Seq #: 4762/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 212.6000

 Map:

AB 1405 SEC 62
BLK E-2
Q E BROWN

Acct #: 132001545100000000000

001405  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 D2 

2,100
156,760

7,670
158,860

9,770

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4764/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 272.0000

 Map:

AB 936 SEC 14
BLK G-5
S C DAVIS

Acct #: 132001547000000000000

000936  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

230,070
18,500

230,070
18,500

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WESTCO INDUSTRIES INC
 NAN WEST
11549 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-2640

Owner #: 2836

Parcel/Seq #: 4765/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 332 SEC 61
BLK E-2
D&SE RR

Acct #: 132001548000000000000

000332  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

476,840
24,690

476,840
24,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4766/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 327.0000

 Map:

AB 242 SEC 13
BLK G-5
EL&RR RY

Acct #: 132001549000000000000

000242  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

249,660
14,120

249,660
14,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4767/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 616.0000

 Map:

AB 456 SEC 37 BLK G6
A&G

Acct #: 132001550000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

484,820
484,820

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4768/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 223.0000

 Map:

AB 248 SEC 51
BLK G-5
EL&RR RY

Acct #: 132001551000000000000

000248  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

162,270
7,490

162,270
7,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4769/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 592 SEC 30 BLK W
BLUM

Acct #: 132001552000000000000

000592  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

463,510
20,610

463,510
20,610

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARK CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 517

Parcel/Seq #: 4770/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 499.0000

 Map:

AB 497 SEC 38
BLK G-6 A&GN

Acct #: 132001553000000000000

000497  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

369,660
18,470

369,660
18,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4771/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 330.0000

 Map:

AB 243 SEC 11
BLK G-5
EL&RR RY

Acct #: 132001554000000000000

000243  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

243,660
11,980

243,660
11,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4772/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 447.0000

 Map:

AB 1605 SEC 38
BLK A-1900
C L CRAIG

Acct #: 132001555000000000000

001605  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

327,950
15,400

327,950
15,400

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MYERS SCOTT & RACHEL
PO BOX 118
CLAUDE TX 79019-0000

Owner #: 1880

Parcel/Seq #: 4773/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 566.0000

 Map:

AB 224 SEC 3 PRE
T&T RY

Acct #: 132001556000000000000

000244  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

425,480
22,770

425,480
22,770

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MOYER JAMES
8606 STAR HOLLOW RD
LIPAN TX 76462-8018

Owner #: 1851

Parcel/Seq #: 4776/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 66.1100

 Map:

AB 224 SEC 3 PRE
T&T RY

Acct #: 132001556200000000000

000244  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

47,930
2,170

47,930
2,170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MOYER JAMES
8606 STAR HOLLOW RD
LIPAN TX 76462-8018

Owner #: 1851

Parcel/Seq #: 4778/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 610.0000

 Map:

AB 939 SEC 2 J GRADY
GWT&P RR CO

Acct #: 132001558000000000000

000939  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 E1 D2

6,270
481,980

31,290
488,250

37,560

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PARSONS KELVIN
6616 90TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-6727

Owner #: 1985

Parcel/Seq #: 4780/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 877 SEC 22 PRE J
H SLOAN

Acct #: 132001559000000000000

000877  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

99,090
18,860
99,090
18,860

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4781/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 330.0000

 Map:

AB 1046 SEC 12
BLK G-5
N J NELSON

Acct #: 132001560000000000000

001046  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

287,550
25,540

287,550
25,540

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PARSONS KELVIN
6616 90TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-6727

Owner #: 1985

Parcel/Seq #: 4782/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 829 PRE A L
COLLINS

Acct #: 132001561000000000000

000829  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

30,570
5,480

30,570
5,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GRADY JEWEL EST
PATRICIA THORNBERRY
11900 CO RD U U
CLARENDON TX 79226-2202

Owner #: 1053

Parcel/Seq #: 4783/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 54.2500

 Map:

AB 931 SEC 92
BLK 2 M E BELL

Acct #: 132001562000000000000

000931  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

40,160
3,240

40,160
3,240

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4784/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 100.0000

 Map:

AB 1060 SEC 10
BLK G-5
J C SCOGGINS

Acct #: 132001563000000000000

001060  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

76,520
4,470

76,520
4,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4785/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 245 SEC 9 BLK G-5
EL&RR RY

Acct #: 132001564000000000000

000245  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

244,830
13,640

244,830
13,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4786/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1509 SEC 37
BLK A-1900
T P CRAIG

Acct #: 132001565000000000000

001509  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 E1 D2

750
162,130
462,880

20,690
625,760
183,570

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4787/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 437 SEC 62
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132001566000000000000

000437  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

532,700
41,420

532,700
41,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 4788/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1206 SEC 66
BLK E-2
MCDANIEL

Acct #: 132001567000000000000

001206  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

464,000
21,010

464,000
21,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

5HL HORWOOD TURKEY LTD
PO BOX 127
STERLING CITY TX 76951

Owner #: 6120

Parcel/Seq #: 4789/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 169.7650

 Map:

AB 587 SEC 25 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25%

Acct #: 132001569000000000000

000587  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

126,170
10,690

126,170
10,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SPANJER LISA
#1 SOMERVILLE COURT
SAN ANTONIO TX 78257-0000

Owner #: 2478

Parcel/Seq #: 4790/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 169.7650

 Map:

AB 587 SEC 25 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25%

Acct #: 132001569100000000000

000587  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

126,170
10,690

126,170
10,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HORWOOD LONNIE
PO BOX 929
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1263

Parcel/Seq #: 4791/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 169.7650

 Map:

AB 587 SEC 25 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132001569110000000000

000587  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

126,170
10,690

126,170
10,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HORWOOD WM. LENARD
PO BOX 1007
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1264

Parcel/Seq #: 4792/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 169.7650

 Map:

AB 587 SEC 25 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132001569111000000000

000587  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

126,170
10,690

126,170
10,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SMITH LEE
12088 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 2445

Parcel/Seq #: 4793/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 79.0000

 Map:

AB 831 PRE-EMP P A
CRAIG

Acct #: 132001570000000000000

000831  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

52,620
6,280

52,620
6,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4794/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 452 SEC 66
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132001571000000000000

000452  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

473,780
23,270

473,780
23,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MYERS SCOTT & RACHEL
PO BOX 118
CLAUDE TX 79019-0000

Owner #: 1880

Parcel/Seq #: 4795/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 567.0500

 Map:

AB 931 SEC 92 BLK 2
M E BELL

Acct #: 132001573000000000000

000931  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 E1 D2

750
26,210

433,070
23,240

460,030
50,200

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH LEE
12088 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 2445

Parcel/Seq #: 4797/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 829 PRE-EMPTION
A L COLLINS

Acct #: 132001574000000000000

000829  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

89,490
12,080
89,490
12,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRADY JEWEL EST
PATRICIA THORNBERRY
11900 CO RD U U
CLARENDON TX 79226-2202

Owner #: 1053

Parcel/Seq #: 4798/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 68.7000

 Map:

AB 1530 SEC 29
BLK A-1900
C JONES

Acct #: 132001575000000000000

001530  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

50,970
2,480

50,970
2,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4799/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 67.0000

 Map:

AB 1522 SEC 102
BLK A-1900
P D HUDGINS

Acct #: 132001576000000000000

001522  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

59,010
5,200

59,010
5,200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4801/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 113.0000

 Map:

AB 448 SEC 64
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132001579000000000000

000448  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

95,550
6,830

95,550
6,830

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRADY JEWEL EST
PATRICIA THORNBERRY
11900 CO RD U U
CLARENDON TX 79226-2202

Owner #: 1053

Parcel/Seq #: 4802/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 151 SEC 29
BLK 2 T&P RY

Acct #: 132001580000000000000

000151  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

477,010
24,660

477,010
24,660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PARSONS KELVIN
6616 90TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-6727

Owner #: 1985

Parcel/Seq #: 4804/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 107.0000

 Map:

AB 930 PRE W P BALLAcct #: 132001581010000000000

000930  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

90,630
7,310

90,630
7,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 4808/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 124.0000

 Map:

AB 1510 SEC 51
BLK A-1900 124.59 AC
R J DAVIDSON

Acct #: 132001582300000000000

001510  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

90,330
4,090

90,330
4,090

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GRADY JEWEL EST
PATRICIA THORNBERRY
11900 CO RD U U
CLARENDON TX 79226-2202

Owner #: 1053

Parcel/Seq #: 4809/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 649.5000

 Map:

AB 938 SEC 30 BLK 2
J GRADY

Acct #: 132001583000000000000

000938  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

491,010
26,950

491,010
26,950

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

5HL HORWOOD TURKEY LTD
PO BOX 127
STERLING CITY TX 76951

Owner #: 6120

Parcel/Seq #: 4810/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 45.5000

 Map:

AB 588 SEC 26 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132001584000000000000

000588  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

33,100
1,530

33,100
1,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SPANJER LISA
#1 SOMERVILLE COURT
SAN ANTONIO TX 78257-0000

Owner #: 2478

Parcel/Seq #: 4811/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 45.5000

 Map:

AB 588 SEC 26 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132001584100000000000

000588  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

33,100
1,530

33,100
1,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HORWOOD LONNIE
PO BOX 929
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1263

Parcel/Seq #: 4812/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 45.5000

 Map:

AB 588 SEC 26 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132001584110000000000

000588  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

33,100
1,530

33,100
1,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HORWOOD WM. LENARD
PO BOX 1007
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1264

Parcel/Seq #: 4813/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 45.5000

 Map:

AB 588 SEC 26 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132001584111000000000

000588  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

33,100
1,530

33,100
1,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MYERS SCOTT & RACHEL
PO BOX 118
CLAUDE TX 79019-0000

Owner #: 1880

Parcel/Seq #: 4814/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 121.0000

 Map:

AB 158 SEC 91
BLK 2 T&P RY

Acct #: 132001585000000000000

000158  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

102,220
7,880

102,220
7,880

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PARSONS KELVIN
6616 90TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-6727

Owner #: 1985

Parcel/Seq #: 4816/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 22.0000

 Map:

AB 1556 SEC 124
BLK A-1900
J D RHEA

Acct #: 132001586000000000000

001556  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

19,800
1,890

19,800
1,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GLENN RANCH  LLC
11949 HIGHWAY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-5004

Owner #: 1025

Parcel/Seq #: 4817/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.0000

 Map:

AB 319 SEC 17 BLK GC
D&SE RY   320 ACRES

Acct #: 132001587000000000000

000319  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

255,860
17,830

255,860
17,830

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GLENN DON
11949 HIGHWAY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226

Owner #: 6199

Parcel/Seq #: 4818/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

DS&E RYAcct #: 132001587100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

E1  

2,000
263,950
265,950

28,070
237,880

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

GRADY JEWEL EST
PATRICIA THORNBERRY
11900 CO RD U U
CLARENDON TX 79226-2202

Owner #: 1053

Parcel/Seq #: 4819/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 493.7000

 Map:

AB 158 SEC 91
BLK 2 T&P RY

Acct #: 132001589000000000000

000158  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

398,300
38,990

398,300
38,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4820/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 51.0000

 Map:

AB 1510 SEC 51
BLK A-1900  51.46 AC
R J DAVIDSON

Acct #: 132001590000000000000

001510  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

39,600
1,880

39,600
1,880

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4821/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 121.1000

 Map:

AB 1579 SEC 100
BLK A-1900
W Y TWYMAN

Acct #: 132001591000000000000

001579  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

95,710
6,030

95,710
6,030

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 4822/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 340.2500

 Map:

AB 715 SEC 7 BLK X
W H MARTIN

Acct #: 132001592000000000000

000715  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

248,540
11,700

248,540
11,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

THORNBERRY PATRICIA GRADY
11900 CO RD UU
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 2613

Parcel/Seq #: 4823/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 150 SEC 27
BLK 2 A&B

Acct #: 132001593000000000000

000150  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

514,590
35,930

514,590
35,930

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 4824/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 306.8100

 Map:

AB 460 SEC 67
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132001594000000000000

000460  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

232,190
12,900

232,190
12,900

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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THORNBERRY PATRICIA GRADY
11900 CO RD UU
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 2613

Parcel/Seq #: 4825/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 582.7000

 Map:

AB 1044 SEC 28 BLK 2
N J NELSON

Acct #: 132001595000000000000

001044  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

438,080
22,970

438,080
22,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4826/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 197.0000

 Map:

AB 460 SEC 67
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132001596000000000000

000460  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

156,360
10,190

156,360
10,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4827/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 321.0000

 Map:

AB 1040 SEC 20
BLK GC
O H MOONEY

Acct #: 132001597000000000000

001040  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

267,480
20,440

267,480
20,440

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4828/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 624.2000

 Map:

AB 1570 SEC 10
BLK A-1900
V S TERRY

Acct #: 132001598000000000000

001570  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 D2 

8,830
456,050

21,280
464,880

30,110

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MYERS SCOTT & RACHEL
PO BOX 118
CLAUDE TX 79019-0000

Owner #: 1880

Parcel/Seq #: 4829/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 57.0000

 Map:

AB 1044 SEC 28 BLK 2
N J NELSON

Acct #: 132001599000000000000

001044  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

45,680
3,140

45,680
3,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4831/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 321.0000

 Map:

AB 317 SEC 19
BLK GC D&SE RR

Acct #: 132001600000000000000

000317  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

252,100
15,780

252,100
15,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JIMMY
BOX 195
SILVERTON TX 79257-0195

Owner #: 377

Parcel/Seq #: 4833/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.8400

 Map:

AB 1570 SEC 10
BLK A-1900
V S TERRY

Acct #: 132001602000000000000

001570  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

3,510
160

3,510
160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 4834/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 213.2400

 Map:

AB 1590 SEC 124
BLK A-1900
C L BENSON

Acct #: 132001603000000000000

001590  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

186,030
17,760

186,030
17,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4835/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 81.0000

 Map:

AB 1590 SEC 124
BLK A-1900
C L BENSON

Acct #: 132001604000000000000

001590  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

65,110
4,490

65,110
4,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JIMMY
BOX 195
SILVERTON TX 79257-0195

Owner #: 377

Parcel/Seq #: 4836/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 474.2700

 Map:

AB 1571 SEC 11
BLK A-1900
V S TERRY

Acct #: 132001605000000000000

001571  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

351,800
17,470

351,800
17,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4837/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 90.0000

 Map:

AB 1578 SEC 99
BLK A-1900
W Y TWYMAN

Acct #: 132001606000000000000

001578  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

75,880
5,800

75,880
5,800

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 4843/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 44.0000

 Map:

AB 1510  SEC 51
BLK A-1900  44.95 AC
R J DAVIDSON

Acct #: 132001607300000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

35,960
1,760

35,960
1,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4844/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 164.0000

 Map:

AB 1571 SEC 11
BLK A-1900
V S TERRY

Acct #: 132001608000000000000

001571  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

118,970
5,390

118,970
5,390

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4845/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 321.0000

 Map:

AB 298 SEC 3 BLK GC
D&SE RR CO

Acct #: 132001609000000000000

000298  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

241,740
12,700

241,740
12,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4846/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 83.0000

 Map:

AB 1808 SEC 133
BLK A-1900
STEVENSON

Acct #: 132001610000000000000

001808  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

62,020
3,100

62,020
3,100

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4847/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 412.0000

 Map:

AB 1435 SEC 42
BLK GC
W E SCHOTT

Acct #: 132001611000000000000

001435  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

335,210
23,140

335,210
23,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 4848/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 600.0000

 Map:

AB 851 SEC 23 UPPER
A
GUNTER & MUNSON

Acct #: 132001612000000000000

000851  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

477,000
26,310

477,000
26,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4849/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 66.0000

 Map:

AB 521 SEC 78
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132001613000000000000

000521  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

49,000
2,330

49,000
2,330

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4850/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 366.0000

 Map:

AB 1838 SEC 41
BLK GC D&P RR

Acct #: 132001614000000000000

001838  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

265,790
12,040

265,790
12,040

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

THORNBERRY FAMILY TRUST
WILLIAM DON
PO BOX 449
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 2612

Parcel/Seq #: 4851/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.0000

 Map:

AB 1167 SEC 26 BLK 2
JOHN GRADY

Acct #: 132001615000000000000

011900  CO RD UU   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

E1  

8,400
116,560
124,960
124,960

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4852/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 851 SEC 23
BLK UPPER A
G&M

Acct #: 132001616000000000000

000851  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

32,250
1,730

32,250
1,730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JIMMY
BOX 195
SILVERTON TX 79257-0195

Owner #: 377

Parcel/Seq #: 4853/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 625.7000

 Map:

AB 480 SEC 77
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132001617000000000000

000480  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

505,840
34,510

505,840
34,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4854/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 326.0000

 Map:

AB 380 SEC 71
BLK G-5
EL&RR CO

Acct #: 132001618000000000000

000380  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

274,130
19,960

274,130
19,960

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4855/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 237.0000

 Map:

AB 852 SEC 22
BLK UPPER A
GUNTER & MUNSON

Acct #: 132001619000000000000

000852  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

192,680
11,870

192,680
11,870

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4856/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 322.0000

 Map:

AB 1010 SEC 72
BLK G-5
J HECKMAN

Acct #: 132001620000000000000

001010  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

246,260
13,870

246,260
13,870

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4857/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 236.9300

 Map:

AB 475 SEC 76
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132001621000000000000

000475  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

178,020
9,440

178,020
9,440

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 4858/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 342.3000

 Map:

AB 527 SEC 21 J G
ADAIR
UPPER A

Acct #: 132001622000000000000

000527  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

262,750
12,760

262,750
12,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4859/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 474.0000

 Map:

AB 1580 SEC 18
BLK A-1900
W Y TWYMAN

Acct #: 132001623000000000000

001580  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

348,300
16,560

348,300
16,560

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4860/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 454.0000

 Map:

AB 475 SEC 76
BLK G-6
ADAIR & GOODNIGHT

Acct #: 132001624000000000000

000475  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

359,900
23,050

359,900
23,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JIMMY
BOX 195
SILVERTON TX 79257-0195

Owner #: 377

Parcel/Seq #: 4862/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 87.0000

 Map:

AB 1580 SEC 18
BLK A-1900
W T TWYMAN

Acct #: 132001626000000000000

001580  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

63,080
2,860

63,080
2,860

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4863/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 646.0000

 Map:

AB 1123 SEC 40
BLK GC
R E CATES

Acct #: 132001627000000000000

001123  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

519,660
35,040

519,660
35,040

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 4864/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 526 SEC 24 UPPER
BLK A
J G ADAIR

Acct #: 132001628000000000000

000526  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

416,530
22,520

416,530
22,520

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4865/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 108.0000

 Map:

AB 1840 SEC 1 BLK K
J W KENT

Acct #: 132001629000000000000

001840  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

91,230
6,980

91,230
6,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 4867/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 285.5000

 Map:

AB 575 SEC 5 BLK B
JOHN ADAIR

Acct #: 132001631000000000000

000575  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

236,960
16,090

236,960
16,090

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4868/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 318.0000

 Map:

AB 361 SEC 37
BLK GC
D&P RR CO

Acct #: 132001632000000000000

000361  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

247,210
14,880

247,210
14,880

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4869/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 310.0000

 Map:

AB 1014 SEC 74
BLK G-5
W HECKMAN

Acct #: 132001634000000000000

001014  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

243,320
15,170

243,320
15,170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4870/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 569.0000

 Map:

AB 1514 SEC 17
BLK A1900
W F FOLLY

Acct #: 132001635000000000000

001514  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

419,160
20,120

419,160
20,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4871/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 310.0000

 Map:

AB 379 SEC 73
BLK G-5
EL&RR CO

Acct #: 132001636000000000000

000379  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

244,820
15,940

244,820
15,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 4872/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 679.8900

 Map:

AB 869 SEC 6 BLK X
W H MARTIN

Acct #: 132001637000000000000

000869  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

565,430
38,500

565,430
38,500

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4873/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 581.0000

 Map:

AB 1502 SEC 19
BLK A-1900
C CLEVELAND

Acct #: 132001638000000000000

001502  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

421,920
19,180

421,920
19,180

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4874/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 409.0000

 Map:

AB 444 SEC 83
BLK G-6
ADAIR & GOODNIGHT

Acct #: 132001639000000000000

000444  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

317,310
18,630

317,310
18,630

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4875/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 96.0000

 Map:

AB 808 SEC 20 UPPER
BLK A
J G ADAIR

Acct #: 132001640000000000000

000808  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

80,600
5,730

80,600
5,730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4876/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 376 SEC 77
BLK G-5 EL&RR

Acct #: 132001641000000000000

000376  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

239,500
11,950

239,500
11,950

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4877/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.0000

 Map:

AB 1039 SEC 4
BLK GC
O H MOONEY

Acct #: 132001642000000000000

001039  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

233,760
11,140

233,760
11,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4878/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 301.0000

 Map:

AB 1436 SEC 78
BLK G-5
W E SCHOTT

Acct #: 132001644000000000000

001436  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

225,980
11,940

225,980
11,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4879/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 584.0000

 Map:

AB 525 SEC 82
BLK G-6
BS&F

Acct #: 132001645000000000000

000525  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

442,580
24,820

442,580
24,820

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HODGES JAMES
8009 PATRIOT DRIVE
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 1239

Parcel/Seq #: 4880/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 23.1700

 Map:

AB 525 SEC 82
BLK G-6
BS&F

Acct #: 132001645100000000000

000525  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

16,800
760

16,800
760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH MIKE & MARGARET EST
12088 HIGHWAY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 2455

Parcel/Seq #: 4881/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 32.0000

 Map:

AB 525 SEC 82
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132001646000000000000

000525  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

23,590
1,120

23,590
1,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HODGES JAMES
8009 PATRIOT DRIVE
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 1239

Parcel/Seq #: 4882/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 268.6400

 Map:

AB 301 SEC 9
BLK GC DS&E

Acct #: 132001647000000000000

000301  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

194,760
8,820

194,760
8,820

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JJES LLC
STEPHEN TAYLOR
1001 N PINE STREET
VIVIAN LA 71082-0000

Owner #: 1357

Parcel/Seq #: 4883/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 43.0600

 Map:

AB 301 SEC 9
BLK GC DS&E

Acct #: 132001647100000000000

000301  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

31,220
1,410

31,220
1,410

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SMITH WILLIAM ET AL
PO BOX 598
SILVERTON TX 79257-0598

Owner #: 2465

Parcel/Seq #: 4884/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 8.2900

 Map:

AB 301 SEC 9
BLK GC DS&E

Acct #: 132001647200000000000

000301  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

6,260
340

6,260
340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH MIKE & MARGARET EST
12088 HIGHWAY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 2455

Parcel/Seq #: 4885/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 16.0000

 Map:

AB 1554 SEC 10
BLK GC
JOHN D RHEA

Acct #: 132001648000000000000

001554  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

11,600
530

11,600
530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JJES LLC
STEPHEN TAYLOR
1001 N PINE STREET
VIVIAN LA 71082-0000

Owner #: 1357

Parcel/Seq #: 4886/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 303.0000

 Map:

AB 1554 SEC 10
BLK GC
JOHN D RHEA

Acct #: 132001648100000000000

001554  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

243,040
16,050

243,040
16,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4887/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 707.0000

 Map:

AB 520 SEC 75
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132001650000000000000

000520  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

528,850
26,740

528,850
26,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 4888/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 736 SEC 13 BLK 2
POITEVENT

Acct #: 132001651000000000000

000736  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

E1  

2,000
256,480
258,480
258,480

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 4889/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 182.0000

 Map:

AB 736 SEC 13 BLK 2
POITEVENT

Acct #: 132001651100000000000

000736  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 D2 

95,540
193,100

26,890
288,640
122,430

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4890/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 644.0000

 Map:

AB 449 SEC 70
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132001652000000000000

000449  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

480,060
24,510

480,060
24,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 4891/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1257 SEC 14 BLK 2
F M SMITH

Acct #: 132001653000000000000

001257  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

647,500
79,870

647,500
79,870

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4892/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 519 SEC 69
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132001654000000000000

000519  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

484,340
25,180

484,340
25,180

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRADY JEWEL EST
PATRICIA THORNBERRY
11900 CO RD U U
CLARENDON TX 79226-2202

Owner #: 1053

Parcel/Seq #: 4893/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 629.0000

 Map:

AB 1167 SEC 26 BLK 2
J GRADY

Acct #: 132001655000000000000

011902  CO RD UU   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 E1 D2

118,290
539,640

44,440
657,930
162,730

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 714 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4894/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 627.0000

 Map:

AB 1503 SEC 20
BLK A-1900
C CLEVELAND

Acct #: 132001656000000000000

001503  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

461,380
22,120

461,380
22,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CUSHING W E MRS EST
LEE SMITH
12088 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 645

Parcel/Seq #: 4895/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 404.6000

 Map:

AB 589 SEC 27 BLK W
LEON BLUM S PT

Acct #: 132001658000000000000

012088  HWY 256   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 E1 D2

2,000
96,950

307,160
25,150

406,110
124,100

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH MIKE & MARGARET EST
12088 HIGHWAY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 2455

Parcel/Seq #: 4896/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 112.0000

 Map:

AB 589 SEC 27 BLK W
LEON BLUM

Acct #: 132001658100000000000

000589  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 D2 

5,280
86,900

5,250
92,180
10,530

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JJES LLC
STEPHEN TAYLOR
1001 N PINE STREET
VIVIAN LA 71082-0000

Owner #: 1357

Parcel/Seq #: 4897/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 9.0000

 Map:

AB 589 SEC 27 BLK W
LEON BLUM

Acct #: 132001658110000000000

000589  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 D2 

5,990
8,100

770
14,090

6,760

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RDMR INC
PO BOX 153
COLLINSVILLE TX 76233

Owner #: 6179

Parcel/Seq #: 4898/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 34.2000

 Map:

AB 589 SEC 27 BLK W
LEON BLUM S PT

Acct #: 132001658300000000000

000589  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

24,800
1,120

24,800
1,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 4900/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1466 SEC 58
BLK E-2
A H RHEA

Acct #: 132001660000000000000

001466  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

465,910
21,440

465,910
21,440

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 4901/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 145 SEC 15 BLK 2
POITEVENT

Acct #: 132001661000000000000

000145  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

480,530
31,920

480,530
31,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 4902/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 377.2000

 Map:

AB 348 SEC 55
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 132001662000000000000

200168  2BSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

279,380
13,720

279,380
13,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 4903/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 647.4000

 Map:

AB 1799 SEC 16 BLK 2
P D HUDGINS

Acct #: 132001663000000000000

001799  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

487,150
31,940

487,150
31,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4904/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1437 SEC 54
BLK E-2
W E SCHOTT

Acct #: 132001665000000000000

001437  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

473,330
22,070

473,330
22,070

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON JANE EST
TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0419

Owner #: 376

Parcel/Seq #: 4905/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 120.0000

 Map:

AB 363 E/2 SEC 33
BLK GC D&P

Acct #: 132001666000000000000

000363  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

97,760
6,610

97,760
6,610

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRADY JEWEL EST
PATRICIA THORNBERRY
11900 CO RD U U
CLARENDON TX 79226-2202

Owner #: 1053

Parcel/Seq #: 4906/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 580.7000

 Map:

AB 498 SEC 43
BLK G-6
ADAIR & GOODNIGHT

Acct #: 132001667000000000000

000498  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

466,070
32,000

466,070
32,000

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4907/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 309.0000

 Map:

AB 363 SEC 33
BLK GC D&P RR
W/2

Acct #: 132001670000000000000

000363  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

226,040
10,510

226,040
10,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4908/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 75.0000

 Map:

AB 457 SEC 44
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132001671000000000000

000457  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

55,050
2,590

55,050
2,590

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

5HL HORWOOD TURKEY LTD
PO BOX 127
STERLING CITY TX 76951

Owner #: 6120

Parcel/Seq #: 4909/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 34.0750

 Map:

AB 589 SEC 27 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132001672000000000000

000589  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

25,300
1,280

25,300
1,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SPANJER LISA
#1 SOMERVILLE COURT
SAN ANTONIO TX 78257-0000

Owner #: 2478

Parcel/Seq #: 4910/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 33.0000

 Map:

AB 589 SEC 27 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132001672100000000000

000589  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

24,580
1,240

24,580
1,240

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HORWOOD LONNIE
PO BOX 929
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1263

Parcel/Seq #: 4911/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 33.0850

 Map:

AB 589 SEC 27 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132001672110000000000

000589  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

24,580
1,240

24,580
1,240

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HORWOOD WM. LENARD
PO BOX 1007
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1264

Parcel/Seq #: 4912/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 33.0850

 Map:

AB 589 SEC 27 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132001672111000000000

000589  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

24,580
1,240

24,580
1,240

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCWHIRTER CONNIE SUE
PO BOX 207
PLAINS TX 79355-0000

Owner #: 1733

Parcel/Seq #: 4913/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 231.6000

 Map:

AB 149 SEC 25
BLK 2 T&P RY

Acct #: 132001673000000000000

000149  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

190,120
12,880

190,120
12,880

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4915/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 266.0000

 Map:

AB 457 SEC 44 BLK G6
A&G

Acct #: 132001674000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

194,400
194,400

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON JIMMY
BOX 195
SILVERTON TX 79257-0195

Owner #: 377

Parcel/Seq #: 4916/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.2800

 Map:

AB 363 SEC 33
BLK GC D&P RR
OUT OF NE COR

Acct #: 132001675000000000000

000363  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

7,450
340

7,450
340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH MARGARET EST
12088 HW 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 2450

Parcel/Seq #: 4917/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 1768 SEC 210
BLK A-1900
C L CRAIG

Acct #: 132001676000000000000

001768  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

1,450
70

1,450
70

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HODGES JAMES
8009 PATRIOT DRIVE
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 1239

Parcel/Seq #: 4918/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 42.2300

 Map:

AB 1768 SEC 210
BLK A-1900
C L CRAIG AKA LUCY
GARRETT PRE

Acct #: 132001676100000000000

001768  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

37,510
3,420

37,510
3,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JJES LLC
STEPHEN TAYLOR
1001 N PINE STREET
VIVIAN LA 71082-0000

Owner #: 1357

Parcel/Seq #: 4919/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 34.0000

 Map:

AB 1768 SEC 210
BLK A-1900
C L CRAIG AKA LUCY
GARRET PRE

Acct #: 132001676200000000000

001768  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

28,670
2,190

28,670
2,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRADY JEWEL EST
PATRICIA THORNBERRY
11900 CO RD U U
CLARENDON TX 79226-2202

Owner #: 1053

Parcel/Seq #: 4920/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 297.6700

 Map:

AB 457 SEC 44
BLK G-6
ADAIR & GOODNIGHT

Acct #: 132001677000000000000

000457  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

225,900
12,160

225,900
12,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FOWLER JIMMY CARROLL
PO BOX 368
MEMPHIS TX 79245-0000

Owner #: 885

Parcel/Seq #: 4921/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 267.6000

 Map:

AB 948 SEC 90 BLK 2
O H MOONEY

Acct #: 132001678000000000000

000948  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

174,790
34,260

174,790
34,260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4922/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 54.0000

 Map:

AB 1733 & 1732
BLK A-1900
CRAIG
26.74 AB 1733

Acct #: 132001679000000000000

001732  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

39,660
1,800

39,660
1,800

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JANE EST
TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0419

Owner #: 376

Parcel/Seq #: 4923/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 954 SEC 34 BLK GC
W E SCHOTT

Acct #: 132001680000000000000

000954  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

67,730
5,310

67,730
5,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRADY JEWEL EST
PATRICIA THORNBERRY
11900 CO RD U U
CLARENDON TX 79226-2202

Owner #: 1053

Parcel/Seq #: 4924/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 298.2500

 Map:

AB 948 SEC 90 BLK 2
O H MOONEY

Acct #: 132001681000000000000

000948  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

250,720
19,120

250,720
19,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 4925/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 35.0000

 Map:

AB 1632 SEC 16
BLK A-1900
W E SCHOTT

Acct #: 132001682000000000000

001632  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

29,710
2,260

29,710
2,260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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FOWLER JIMMY CARROLL
PO BOX 368
MEMPHIS TX 79245-0000

Owner #: 885

Parcel/Seq #: 4926/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 135.0000

 Map:

AB 783 SEC 89
BLK 2 T&P RY

Acct #: 132001683000000000000

000783  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

96,020
20,140
96,020
20,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MOORE JOANNE M TRUITT
TANYA PUROFF
7701 STUYVESANT AVE
AMARILLO TX 79121-0000

Owner #: 1827

Parcel/Seq #: 4928/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 729 SEC 2 PRE E
NELSON

Acct #: 132001684100000000000

000729  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

72,000
6,860

72,000
6,860

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4929/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 458 SEC 45 BLK G6
A&G

Acct #: 132001685000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

491,730
491,730

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCWHIRTER CONNIE SUE
PO BOX 207
PLAINS TX 79355-0000

Owner #: 1733

Parcel/Seq #: 4930/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 108.6000

 Map:

AB 920 SEC 24 BLK 2
J HECKMAN

Acct #: 132001686000000000000

000920  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

90,390
6,660

90,390
6,660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH MARGARET EST
12088 HW 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 2450

Parcel/Seq #: 4932/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 27.0000

 Map:

AB 1733 PT SEC 34
BLK A-1900 M M CRAIG

Acct #: 132001688000000000000

001733  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

22,230
1,640

22,230
1,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HODGES JAMES
8009 PATRIOT DRIVE
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 1239

Parcel/Seq #: 4933/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 22.1800

 Map:

AB 1733 PT SEC 34
BLK A-1900 M M CRAIG

Acct #: 132001688100000000000

001733  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

16,260
790

16,260
790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WEAVER MAX
BOX 115
SILVERTON TX 79257-0115

Owner #: 2813

Parcel/Seq #: 4934/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 39.9250

 Map:

AB 920 SEC 24 BLK 2
JOHN HECKMAN
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132001689000000000000

000920  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

31,710
1,890

31,710
1,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COLEMAN VALETTRA ANN
DOUGLAS COLEMAN JR
15767 FM 1036
SHAMROCK TX 79079-0000

Owner #: 565

Parcel/Seq #: 4935/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 39.9250

 Map:

AB 920 SEC 24 BLK 2
JOHN HECKMAN
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132001689100000000000

000920  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

31,710
1,890

31,710
1,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ALEXANDER KARLA GAYLE
3424 62ND
LUBBOCK TX 79413-0000

Owner #: 31

Parcel/Seq #: 4936/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 39.9250

 Map:

AB 920 SEC 24 BLK 2
JOHN HECKMAN
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132001689110000000000

000920  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

31,710
1,890

31,710
1,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NANCE TINA
PO BOX 778
SILVERTON TX 79257-0115

Owner #: 1883

Parcel/Seq #: 4937/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 39.9250

 Map:

AB 920 SEC 24 BLK 2
JOHN HECKMAN
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132001689111000000000

000920  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

31,340
3,300

31,340
3,300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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KLASSEN JOHN & KATHARINA
PO BOX 532
CHILDRESS TX 79201

Owner #: 6131

Parcel/Seq #: 4938/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 731 SEC 1 PRE
N T NELSON

Acct #: 132001690000000000000

000731  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

89,860
17,380
89,860
17,380

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH WILLIAM
P O BOX 598
SILVERTON TX 79257-0598

Owner #: 2463

Parcel/Seq #: 4939/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 1732 NW/PT SEC 34
BLK A-1900 A L & D E
CRAIG

Acct #: 132001691000000000000

001732  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

2,180
100

2,180
100

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HODGES JAMES
8009 PATRIOT DRIVE
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 1239

Parcel/Seq #: 4940/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 233.0000

 Map:

AB 1732 NW/PT SEC 34
BLK A-1900 A L & D E
CRAIG

Acct #: 132001691100000000000

001732  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

170,160
7,960

170,160
7,960

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JJES LLC
STEPHEN TAYLOR
1001 N PINE STREET
VIVIAN LA 71082-0000

Owner #: 1357

Parcel/Seq #: 4941/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 16.0000

 Map:

AB 1732 NW/PT SEC 34
BLK A-1900 A L & D E
CRAIG

Acct #: 132001691200000000000

001732  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

11,600
530

11,600
530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4942/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 115.0000

 Map:

AB 1623 SEC 14
BLK A-1900
J F KITCHEN
W/2

Acct #: 132001692000000000000

001623  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

83,380
3,780

83,380
3,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MCWHIRTER CONNIE SUE
PO BOX 207
PLAINS TX 79355-0000

Owner #: 1733

Parcel/Seq #: 4943/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 25.0000

 Map:

AB 1400 SEC 64 BLK 2
M E BELL

Acct #: 132001693000000000000

001400  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

21,600
1,720

21,600
1,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH WILLIAM
P O BOX 598
SILVERTON TX 79257-0598

Owner #: 2463

Parcel/Seq #: 4945/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 275.0000

 Map:

AB 1506 SEC 34
BLK A-1900
T P CRAIG
EAST PART

Acct #: 132001694000000000000

001506  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

204,240
10,370

204,240
10,370

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HODGES JAMES
8009 PATRIOT DRIVE
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 1239

Parcel/Seq #: 4946/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 1506 SEC 34
BLK A-1900
T P CRAIG
EAST PART

Acct #: 132001694100000000000

001506  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

2,780
130

2,780
130

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4947/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 28.0000

 Map:

AB 371 SEC 3
BLK E-4 DS&E RY

Acct #: 132001695000000000000

000371  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

25,380
2,270

25,380
2,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 4948/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 615.0000

 Map:

AB 1534 SEC 13
BLK A-1900
J F KITCHEN

Acct #: 132001696000000000000

001534  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

446,310
20,210

446,310
20,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4949/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 299 SEC 5 BLK G-C
DS&E RR CO

Acct #: 132001697000000000000

000299  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

233,060
10,720

233,060
10,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

5HL HORWOOD TURKEY LTD
PO BOX 127
STERLING CITY TX 76951

Owner #: 6120

Parcel/Seq #: 4950/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 91.5700

 Map:

AB 585 SEC 23 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132001698000000000000

000585  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

76,390
6,660

76,390
6,660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SPANJER LISA
#1 SOMERVILLE COURT
SAN ANTONIO TX 78257-0000

Owner #: 2478

Parcel/Seq #: 4951/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 93.0000

 Map:

AB 585 SEC 23 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132001698100000000000

000585  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

77,700
6,750

77,700
6,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HORWOOD LONNIE
PO BOX 929
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1263

Parcel/Seq #: 4952/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 93.4125

 Map:

AB 585 SEC 23 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132001698110000000000

000585  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

77,910
6,770

77,910
6,770

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HORWOOD WM. LENARD
PO BOX 1007
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1264

Parcel/Seq #: 4953/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 93.4125

 Map:

AB 585 SEC 23 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132001698111000000000

000585  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

77,910
6,770

77,910
6,770

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4954/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 611.0000

 Map:

AB 371 SEC 3 BLK E4
D&SE RR

Acct #: 132001699000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

525,220
525,220

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 4955/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 326.0000

 Map:

AB 1009 SEC 26
BLK GC
J HECKMAN

Acct #: 132001700000000000000

001009  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

243,680
12,080

243,680
12,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4956/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 67.0000

 Map:

AB 527 SEC 21
BLK UPPER A
J G ADAIR

Acct #: 132002466000000000000

000527  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

58,620
5,170

58,620
5,170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4957/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 467.0000

 Map:

AB 446 SEC 53
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002470000000000000

000446  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

356,630
18,810

356,630
18,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4958/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 88.0000

 Map:

AB 997 SEC 50
BLK G-5
S C DAVIS

Acct #: 132002471000000000000

000997  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

64,600
3,070

64,600
3,070

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4959/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 86.0000

 Map:

AB 247 SEC 49
BLK G-5
EL&RR RY

Acct #: 132002473000000000000

000247  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

62,350
2,820

62,350
2,820

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4960/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 395.0000

 Map:

AB 443 SEC 56
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002477000000000000

000443  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

299,520
14,510

299,520
14,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4961/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 274.0000

 Map:

AB 454 SEC 58
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002479000000000000

000454  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

204,960
10,060

204,960
10,060

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4962/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 238 SEC 31
BLK G-5
EL&RR RY

Acct #: 132002484000000000000

000238  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

238,600
12,420

238,600
12,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4963/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 252.0000

 Map:

AB 455 SEC 57
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002485000000000000

000455  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

191,430
10,450

191,430
10,450

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4964/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 417.0000

 Map:

AB 445 SEC 59
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002486000000000000

000445  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

342,580
26,030

342,580
26,030

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK TRUST
418 S POLK
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2266

Parcel/Seq #: 4965/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 113.0000

 Map:

AB 246 SEC 19
BLK G-5
EL&RR RY

Acct #: 132002488000000000000

000246  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

88,650
5,800

88,650
5,800

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4966/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 60.0000

 Map:

AB 813 SEC 89
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002489000000000000

000813  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

43,500
1,970

43,500
1,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4967/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 240 SEC 17
BLK G-5 EL&RR R

Acct #: 132002490000000000000

000240  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

263,710
20,190

263,710
20,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4968/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 945 SEC 18
BLK G-5
J B LOVE

Acct #: 132002492000000000000

000945  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

248,210
15,220

248,210
15,220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4969/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 637.0000

 Map:

AB 518 SEC 60
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002493000000000000

000518  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

569,070
53,580

569,070
53,580

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4970/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 370 SEC 1
BLK E-4 D&SE

Acct #: 132002494000000000000

000370  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

546,900
52,980

546,900
52,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 4971/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.0000

 Map:

AB 518 SEC 60
BLK G6 A&G

Acct #: 132002495000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

4,930
4,930

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4972/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 239 SEC 33
BLK G-5 EL&RR

Acct #: 132002496000000000000

000239  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

256,920
17,850

256,920
17,850

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 4973/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1523 SEC 34
BLK G-5
C L JOHNSON

Acct #: 132002497000000000000

001523  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

259,280
27,210

259,280
27,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 4977/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1117 SEC 32
BLK G-5
J H BURSON

Acct #: 132002499300000000000

001117  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

247,880
15,100

247,880
15,100

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 4982/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 230.0000

 Map:

AB 443 SEC 56
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002502300000000000

000443  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

176,020
10,120

176,020
10,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 4986/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 472.0000

 Map:

AB 468 SEC 50
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002503300000000000

000468  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

348,270
17,250

348,270
17,250

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 4990/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 624.0000

 Map:

AB 1511 SEC 52
BLK A-1900  DAVIDSON

Acct #: 132002505300000000000

001511  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

463,670
22,990

463,670
22,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 4998/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 679.0000

 Map:

AB 474 SEC 18
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002507300000000000

000474  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

499,080
23,630

499,080
23,630

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5002/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 596.0000

 Map:

AB 1512 SEC 53
BLK A-1900
DAVIDSON

Acct #: 132002509300000000000

001512  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

435,460
20,290

435,460
20,290

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5007/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 64.0000

 Map:

AB 1699 SEC 7
BLK W2
RICH WALSH

Acct #: 132002512300000000000

001699  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

53,220
3,790

53,220
3,790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5011/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1030 SEC 36
BLK G-5
J B LOVE

Acct #: 132002519300000000000

001030  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

261,710
17,680

261,710
17,680

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5016/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 544.0000

 Map:

AB 367 SEC 71
BLK G-2 D&P RRC

Acct #: 132002521300000000000

000367  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

444,280
27,740

444,280
27,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5017/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 237 SEC 35
BLK G-5 EL&RR

Acct #: 132002530000000000000

000237  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

255,100
15,250

255,100
15,250

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 5018/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.6400

 Map:

AB 468 SEC 50
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002545000000000000

000468  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 E1 D2

750
33,440

131,560
9,610

165,750
43,800

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 5019/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 178.0000

 Map:

AB 1064 SEC 8
BLK G-5
J T SMITH

Acct #: 132002549000000000000

001064  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

134,750
6,320

134,750
6,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5023/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 87.1400

 Map:

AB 1064 SEC 8
BLK G-5
J T SMITH

Acct #: 132002558300000000000

001064  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

68,050
3,280

68,050
3,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5027/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1576 SEC 50
BLK A-1900
W TIMMONS

Acct #: 132002561300000000000

001576  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

493,460
28,890

493,460
28,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 5028/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 459 SEC 49
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002563000000000000

000459  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

517,530
49,290

517,530
49,290

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 5029/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1045 SEC 2
BLK E-4
N J NELSON

Acct #: 132002567000000000000

001045  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

527,540
39,300

527,540
39,300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK TRUST
418 S POLK
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2266

Parcel/Seq #: 5030/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 293.0000

 Map:

AB 479 SEC 48
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002568000000000000

000479  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

218,690
11,480

218,690
11,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5031/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 54.0000

 Map:

AB 1064 SEC 8 BLK G5
J T SMITH

Acct #: 132002576000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

42,790
42,790

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5035/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 543.7500

 Map:

AB 1018 SEC 72
BLK G-2
M T HOWARD

Acct #: 132002579300000000000

001018  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 D2 

154,100
405,970

19,570
560,070
173,670

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5039/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 641.0000

 Map:

AB 1019 SEC 70
BLK G-2
M T HOWARD

Acct #: 132002581300000000000

001019  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

494,510
27,750

494,510
27,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5047/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1118 SEC 26
BLK G-2
JOHN H BURSON

Acct #: 132002591300000000000

001118  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

234,280
10,960

234,280
10,960

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5051/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 252 SEC 25
BLK G-2
EL&RR RY

Acct #: 132002594300000000000

000252  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

236,130
11,350

236,130
11,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5055/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 642.0000

 Map:

AB 493 SEC 20
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002597300000000000

000493  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

499,870
30,880

499,870
30,880

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5063/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 642.0000

 Map:

AB 366 SEC 69
BLK G-2
D&P RY

Acct #: 132002603300000000000

000366  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

545,070
44,990

545,070
44,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5067/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 368 SEC 73
BLK G-2 D&P RR

Acct #: 132002604300000000000

000368  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

509,030
34,460

509,030
34,460

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 734 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5071/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 240.0000

 Map:

AB 1581 SEC 103
BLK A-1900
GUS WILLIS

Acct #: 132002605300000000000

001581  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

194,250
13,950

194,250
13,950

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5074/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 655.5000

 Map:

AB 1016 SEC 74
BLK G-2
M T HOWARD

Acct #: 132002606200000000000

001016  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

501,840
28,710

501,840
28,710

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5078/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.0000

 Map:

AB 465 SEC 27
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002609300000000000

000465  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

3,520
160

3,520
160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5079/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 50.0000

 Map:

AB 244 SEC 7 BLK G5
EL&RR

Acct #: 132002610000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

36,400
36,400

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5080/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 250 SEC 53 BLK G5
EL&RR

Acct #: 132002611000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

231,880
231,880

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5081/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 318.0000

 Map:

AB 951 SEC 54 BLK
G-5 N T NELSON

Acct #: 132002612000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

230,420
230,420

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 5082/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 951 SEC 54
BLK G-5
N T NELSON

Acct #: 132002615000000000000

000951  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

1,380
60

1,380
60

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5083/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 598.0000

 Map:

AB 466 SEC 29 BLK G6
A&G

Acct #: 132002616000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

436,580
436,580

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5084/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 494 SEC 28 BLK G6
A&G

Acct #: 132002618000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

463,500
463,500

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5088/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 345.0000

 Map:

AB 482 SEC 136
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002619300000000000

000482  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

250,070
11,250

250,070
11,250

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5089/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 42.0000

 Map:

AB 466 SEC 29
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002620000000000000

000466  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

32,560
1,850

32,560
1,850

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5093/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 636.0000

 Map:

AB 1577 SEC 49
BLK A-1900
W TIMMONS
CERT #SF2441

Acct #: 132002621300000000000

001577  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

469,440
22,320

469,440
22,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5100/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 365 SEC 67
BLK G-2 D&P RR

Acct #: 132002624300000000000

000365  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

522,410
38,230

522,410
38,230

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5104/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1017 SEC 68
BLK G-2
M T HOWARD

Acct #: 132002625300000000000

001017  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

490,680
28,800

490,680
28,800

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5105/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 16.0000

 Map:

AB 482 SEC 136
BLK G-6
ADAIR & GOODNIGHT

Acct #: 132002626000000000000

000482  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

11,600
530

11,600
530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 5106/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.0000

 Map:

AB 715 SEC 7 BLK X
W H MARTIN

Acct #: 132002629000000000000

000715  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

3,050
140

3,050
140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5110/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 500.0000

 Map:

AB 1513 SEC 54
BLK A-1900
DAVIDSON

Acct #: 132002925300000000000

001513  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

362,390
16,240

362,390
16,240

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5117/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 464 SEC 22
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002927300000000000

000464  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

464,000
21,010

464,000
21,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5122/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 266.0000

 Map:

AB 1536 SEC 23
BLK A-1900
GEO MERRICK

Acct #: 132002941000000000000

001536  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

193,500
8,760

193,500
8,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5125/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 632.0000

 Map:

AB 369 SEC 75
BLK G-2 D&P RR

Acct #: 132002945200000000000

000369  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

472,200
22,310

472,200
22,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5132/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 229.0000

 Map:

AB 1513 SEC 54
BLK A1900
DAVIDSON

Acct #: 132002949200000000000

001513  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

166,510
7,470

166,510
7,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5135/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 651.0000

 Map:

AB 471 SEC 24
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002954200000000000

000471  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

482,300
24,450

482,300
24,450

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5143/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 485 SEC 25
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002959200000000000

000485  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

509,330
34,000

509,330
34,000

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5144/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 217.0000

 Map:

AB 1564 SEC 69
BLK A-1900
R F STEVENSON

Acct #: 132002962000000000000

001564  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

157,330
7,120

157,330
7,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5145/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 91.0000

 Map:

AB 1564
SEC 69
BLOCK A1900
STEVENSON

Acct #: 132002963000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

66,090
66,090

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5146/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 500.2000

 Map:

AB 487 SEC 31
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002966000000000000

000487  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

362,650
16,420

362,650
16,420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5149/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 281.0000

 Map:

AB 1658 SEC 145
BLK A-1900
STEVENSON

Acct #: 132002969200000000000

001658  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

199,730
6,210

199,730
6,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5152/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1561 SEC 66
BLK A-1900
STEVENSON

Acct #: 132002972200000000000

001561  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

475,810
24,090

475,810
24,090

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5155/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 630.0000

 Map:

AB 463 SEC 21
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002974200000000000

000463  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

485,800
28,970

485,800
28,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5158/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 327.0000

 Map:

AB 1505 SEC 22
BLK A-1900
C C CLEVELAND

Acct #: 132002976200000000000

001505  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

243,310
9,600

243,310
9,600

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5162/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 325.0000

 Map:

AB 998 SEC 80
BLK G-5
S C DAVIS

Acct #: 132002979300000000000

000998  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

246,340
13,030

246,340
13,030

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5166/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 325.0000

 Map:

AB 375 SEC 79
BLK G-5 EL&RR

Acct #: 132002981200000000000

000375  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

235,740
10,510

235,740
10,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5170/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 643.5000

 Map:

AB 1634 SEC 71
BLK A-1900
F H STEVENSON

Acct #: 132002982300000000000

001634  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

466,040
20,770

466,040
20,770

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5174/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 106.0000

 Map:

AB 1611 SEC 177
BLK A-1900
W F FOLLEY

Acct #: 132002984300000000000

001611  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

78,850
3,930

78,850
3,930

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5177/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 152.0000

 Map:

AB 1633 SEC 70
BLK A-1900
STEVENSON

Acct #: 132002988200000000000

001633  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

114,690
5,920

114,690
5,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5180/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 374 SEC 81
BLK G-5 EL&RR

Acct #: 132002991100000000000

000374  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

225,230
5,720

225,230
5,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5183/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 650.2000

 Map:

AB 1563 SEC 68
BLK A-1900
STEVENSON

Acct #: 132002992200000000000

001563  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

460,090
12,590

460,090
12,590

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5186/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 654.0000

 Map:

AB 523 SEC 86
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132002997200000000000

000523  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

471,510
17,780

471,510
17,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5190/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 607.4000

 Map:

AB 1538 SEC 25
BLK A-1900
GEO MERRICK

Acct #: 132002999300000000000

001538  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

464,820
24,290

464,820
24,290

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5191/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 24.0000

 Map:

AB 1612 SEC 175
BLK A-1900
W F FOLLEY

Acct #: 132003003000000000000

001612  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

18,050
760

18,050
760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 742 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5195/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 256.7300

 Map:

AB 1612 SEC 175
BLK A-1900
W F FOLLEY

Acct #: 132003005300000000000

001612  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

181,590
4,500

181,590
4,500

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 5196/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 186.0000

 Map:

AB 383 SEC 75
BLK G-5 EL&R

Acct #: 132003007000000000000

000383  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

156,350
12,080

156,350
12,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 5197/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 155.0000

 Map:

AB 1124 SEC 76
BLK G-5
R E CATES

Acct #: 132003010000000000000

001124  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

125,290
8,370

125,290
8,370

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5201/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 164.0000

 Map:

AB 1124 SEC 76
BLK G-5
R E CATES

Acct #: 132003014300000000000

001124  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

119,890
4,030

119,890
4,030

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5203/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.0000

 Map:

AB 383 SEC 75
BLK G-5 EL&RR

Acct #: 132003023000000000000

000383  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

4,130
280

4,130
280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5207/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 122.0000

 Map:

AB 383 SEC 75
BLK G-5 EL&RR

Acct #: 132003027300000000000

000383  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

93,930
4,740

93,930
4,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5211/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 236.0000

 Map:

AB 495 SEC 30
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003031300000000000

000495  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

179,350
9,910

179,350
9,910

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5213/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 114.0000

 Map:

AB 1654 SEC 192
BLK A-1900
D W MCMAHAN

Acct #: 132003035000000000000

001654  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

83,090
3,760

83,090
3,760

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5216/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 248.0000

 Map:

AB 1638 SEC 158
BLK A-1900
STEVENSON

Acct #: 132003038200000000000

200296  92TRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

181,390
6,100

181,390
6,100

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5219/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 600.0000

 Map:

AB 484 SEC 23
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003040200000000000

000484  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

437,350
20,200

437,350
20,200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5223/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 486 SEC 26
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003045300000000000

000486  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

509,630
33,360

509,630
33,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5227/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 382.0000

 Map:

AB 1564 SEC 69
BLK A-1900
R F STEVENSON SR

Acct #: 132003048300000000000

001564  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

276,800
12,370

276,800
12,370

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5228/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 402.0000

 Map:

AB 495 SEC 30
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003050000000000000

000495  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

293,700
13,840

293,700
13,840

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5232/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 576.0000

 Map:

AB 492 SEC 93
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003052300000000000

000492  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

417,540
18,570

417,540
18,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5236/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 486.0000

 Map:

AB 1539 SEC 26
BLK A-1900
GEO MERRICK

Acct #: 132003054300000000000

001539  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

352,930
15,980

352,930
15,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5240/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 104.0000

 Map:

AB 1536 SEC 23
BLK A-1900
GEO MERRICK

Acct #: 132003057300000000000

001536  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

76,800
3,700

76,800
3,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5244/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 473 SEC 94
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003062300000000000

000473  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

463,500
20,650

463,500
20,650

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5248/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 675.0000

 Map:

AB 1635 SEC 115
BLK A-1900
F H STEVENSON

Acct #: 132003066300000000000

001635  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

492,560
22,740

492,560
22,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5251/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1202 SEC 82
BLK G-5
C L MCCRAE

Acct #: 132003069200000000000

001202  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

228,950
8,350

228,950
8,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 5252/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 224.0000

 Map:

AB 1505 SEC 22
BLK A-1900
C C CLEVELAND

Acct #: 132003072000000000000

001505  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

169,050
8,740

169,050
8,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5255/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 50.0000

 Map:

AB 1663 SEC 183
BLK A1900
T STEVENSON

Acct #: 132003080200000000000

001663  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

38,660
1,780

38,660
1,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5259/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 480.0000

 Map:

AB 1633 SEC 70
BLK A-1900
F H STEVENSON

Acct #: 132003086300000000000

001633  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

356,400
17,350

356,400
17,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WEAVER MAX
BOX 115
SILVERTON TX 79257-0115

Owner #: 2813

Parcel/Seq #: 5260/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 2.5000

 Map:

AB 149 SEC 25
BLK 2 T&P RY
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003290000000000000

000149  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

2,270
220

2,270
220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COLEMAN VALETTRA ANN
DOUGLAS COLEMAN JR
15767 FM 1036
SHAMROCK TX 79079-0000

Owner #: 565

Parcel/Seq #: 5261/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 2.5000

 Map:

AB 149 SEC 25
BLK 2 T&P RY
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003291000000000000

000149  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

2,270
220

2,270
220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ALEXANDER KARLA GAYLE
3424 62ND
LUBBOCK TX 79413-0000

Owner #: 31

Parcel/Seq #: 5262/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 2.5000

 Map:

AB 149 SEC 25
BLK 2 T&P RY
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003291100000000000

000149  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

2,270
220

2,270
220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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NANCE TINA
PO BOX 778
SILVERTON TX 79257-0115

Owner #: 1883

Parcel/Seq #: 5263/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 2.5000

 Map:

AB 149 SEC 25
BLK 2 T&P RY
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003291110000000000

000149  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

2,270
220

2,270
220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WEAVER MAX
BOX 115
SILVERTON TX 79257-0115

Owner #: 2813

Parcel/Seq #: 5264/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 1400 SEC 64 BLK 2
M E BELL
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003292000000000000

001400  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

2,400
120

2,400
120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COLEMAN VALETTRA ANN
DOUGLAS COLEMAN JR
15767 FM 1036
SHAMROCK TX 79079-0000

Owner #: 565

Parcel/Seq #: 5265/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 1400 SEC 64 BLK 2
M E BELL
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003292100000000000

001400  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

2,400
120

2,400
120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ALEXANDER KARLA GAYLE
3424 62ND
LUBBOCK TX 79413-0000

Owner #: 31

Parcel/Seq #: 5266/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 1400 SEC 64 BLK 2
M E BELL
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003292110000000000

001400  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

2,400
120

2,400
120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NANCE TINA
PO BOX 778
SILVERTON TX 79257-0115

Owner #: 1883

Parcel/Seq #: 5267/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 1400 SEC 64 BLK 2
M E BELL
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003292111000000000

001400  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

2,400
120

2,400
120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 5269/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 76.0000

 Map:

AB 498 SEC 43
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003374000000000000

000498  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

57,720
2,920

57,720
2,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHILLING RICHARD
8701 BLACKHAWK RD
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 2332

Parcel/Seq #: 5270/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 237.4000

 Map:

AB 377 SEC 63
BLK G-5 EL&RR
(Wildlife Mgmt)

Acct #: 132003401000000000000

000377  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

2,000
331,270
190,360

11,600
523,630
344,870

Land NonHomesite: 
New Improvement 
NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FOWLER JIMMY CARROLL
PO BOX 368
MEMPHIS TX 79245-0000

Owner #: 885

Parcel/Seq #: 5271/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 38.5000

 Map:

AB 156 SEC 95
BLK 2 T&P RY

Acct #: 132003402000000000000

000156  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

23,900
4,380

23,900
4,380

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM JOHN & BRYAN - CAMP
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 389

Parcel/Seq #: 5273/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1065 SEC 36
BLK GC
J T SMITH

Acct #: 132003403100000000000

001065  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

121,350
6,600

121,350
6,600

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5275/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 321.0000

 Map:

AB 321 SEC 25
BLK GC
D&SE RR CO

Acct #: 132003404000000000000

000321  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

250,210
15,250

250,210
15,250

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SCHNIEDERJAN JERRY
6308 HAMPTON DR
AMARILLO TX 79109-0000

Owner #: 2336

Parcel/Seq #: 5276/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 155.9500

 Map:

AB 1528 SEC 27  BLK
A-1900  CONDA JONES
(Wildlife Mgmt)

Acct #: 132003405000000000000

001528  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

109,170
2,370

109,170
2,370

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHILLING RICHARD
8701 BLACKHAWK RD
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 2332

Parcel/Seq #: 5277/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 188.8800

 Map:

AB 1528 SEC 27  BLK
A-1900  CONDA JONES
(Wildlife Mgmt)

Acct #: 132003405100000000000

001528  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

140,700
5,610

140,700
5,610

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5278/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 697.0000

 Map:

AB 440 SEC 71
BLK G-6
ADAIR & GOODNIGHT

Acct #: 132003406000000000000

000440  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

520,940
26,280

520,940
26,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5279/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 37.0000

 Map:

AB 1841 SEC 1-A
BLK K
J W KENT

Acct #: 132003407000000000000

001841  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

33,050
3,070

33,050
3,070

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHILLING RICHARD
8701 BLACKHAWK RD
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 2332

Parcel/Seq #: 5280/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 54.7000

 Map:

AB 312 SEC 23
BLK GC DS&E
(Wildlife Mgmt)

Acct #: 132003408000000000000

000312  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

44,670
2,890

44,670
2,890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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5HL HORWOOD TURKEY LTD
PO BOX 127
STERLING CITY TX 76951

Owner #: 6120

Parcel/Seq #: 5281/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 39.0775

 Map:

AB 757 SEC 5 PRE J
N RANDOLPH
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003409000000000000

000757  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

33,100
4,570

33,100
4,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SPANJER LISA
#1 SOMERVILLE COURT
SAN ANTONIO TX 78257-0000

Owner #: 2478

Parcel/Seq #: 5282/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 39.0000

 Map:

AB 757 SEC 5 PRE J
N RANDOLPH
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003409100000000000

000757  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

33,100
4,570

33,100
4,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HORWOOD LONNIE
PO BOX 929
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1263

Parcel/Seq #: 5283/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 39.0775

 Map:

AB 757 SEC 5 PRE J
N RANDOLPH
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003409110000000000

000757  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

33,100
4,570

33,100
4,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HORWOOD WM. LENARD
PO BOX 1007
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1264

Parcel/Seq #: 5284/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 38.7025

 Map:

AB 757 SEC 5 PRE J
N RANDOLPH
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003409111000000000

000757  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

32,790
4,550

32,790
4,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH WILLIAM ET AL
PO BOX 598
SILVERTON TX 79257-0598

Owner #: 2465

Parcel/Seq #: 5285/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 108.7900

 Map:

AB 590 SEC 28 BLK W
LEON BLUM

Acct #: 132003410000000000000

000590  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

78,870
3,570

78,870
3,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SMITH LEE
12088 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 2445

Parcel/Seq #: 5286/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 557.0500

 Map:

AB 590 SEC 28 BLK W
LEON BLUM

Acct #: 132003410100000000000

000590  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

403,860
18,290

403,860
18,290

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RDMR INC
PO BOX 153
COLLINSVILLE TX 76233

Owner #: 6179

Parcel/Seq #: 5287/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 20.5300

 Map:

AB 590 SEC 28 BLK W
LEON BLUM

Acct #: 132003410300000000000

000590  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

14,880
670

14,880
670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5288/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 526.0000

 Map:

AB 461 SEC 91
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003411000000000000

000461  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

383,860
17,930

383,860
17,930

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5289/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 531.0000

 Map:

AB 1645 SEC 165
BLK A-1900
JOHN BLAIR

Acct #: 132003412000000000000

001645  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

400,150
17,190

400,150
17,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 5290/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 18.0000

 Map:

AB 949 SEC 4 BLK E-4
O H MOONEY

Acct #: 132003413000000000000

000949  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

14,540
880

14,540
880

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SCHILLING RICHARD
8701 BLACKHAWK RD
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 2332

Parcel/Seq #: 5291/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 22.3000

 Map:

AB 1645 SEC 165  BLK
A-1900  JOHN BLAIR
(Wildlife Mgmt)

Acct #: 132003414000000000000

001645  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

15,610
340

15,610
340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARK CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 517

Parcel/Seq #: 5292/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 249 SEC 57
BLK G-5
EL&RR

Acct #: 132003415000000000000

000249  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

124,480
7,810

124,480
7,810

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5293/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 249 SEC 57 BLK G5
EL & RR

Acct #: 132003415100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

124,550
124,550

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARK CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 517

Parcel/Seq #: 5294/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 468.0000

 Map:

AB 1517 SEC 31
BLK A-1900
JOHN HICKMAN

Acct #: 132003416000000000000

001517  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

352,180
15,990

352,180
15,990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5295/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 667.0000

 Map:

AB 499 SEC 46 BLK 46
A&G

Acct #: 132003417000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

561,270
561,270

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 753 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5296/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 115.0000

 Map:

AB 312 SEC 23
BLK GC
D&SE RR CO

Acct #: 132003418000000000000

000312  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

93,210
5,770

93,210
5,770

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM JOHN & BRYAN - CAMP
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 389

Parcel/Seq #: 5298/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1901 SEC 36
BLK GC
NE/4

Acct #: 132003419100000000000

001901  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

119,400
6,020

119,400
6,020

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHILLING RICHARD
8701 BLACKHAWK RD
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 2332

Parcel/Seq #: 5300/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 217.2000

 Map:

AB 605 SEC 66 BLK G5
R T BISHOP
(Wildlife Mgmt)

Acct #: 132003420000000000000

000605  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

164,720
18,970

164,720
18,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM JOHN & BRYAN - CAMP
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 389

Parcel/Seq #: 5302/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 326 SEC 29
BLK GC DS&E

Acct #: 132003421100000000000

000326  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

232,550
10,660

232,550
10,660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PARSONS KELVIN
6616 90TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-6727

Owner #: 1985

Parcel/Seq #: 5304/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 311.7900

 Map:

AB 1833 SEC 101
BLK A-1900
P V RHEA

Acct #: 132003422000000000000

001833  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

252,220
17,970

252,220
17,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MOORE JOANNE M TRUITT
TANYA PUROFF
7701 STUYVESANT AVE
AMARILLO TX 79121-0000

Owner #: 1827

Parcel/Seq #: 5306/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 84.3000

 Map:

AB 377 SEC 63
BLK G-5 EL&R

Acct #: 132003424000000000000

000377  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

69,620
4,720

69,620
4,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KEENE CATHY TRUSTEE
5405 FREDERICKSBURG
TRUST
SAN ANTONIO TX 78229-0000

Owner #: 1399

Parcel/Seq #: 5307/1

Agent: 21 - DMS & CO

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 126.0500

 Map:

AB 1545 SEC 94 BLK 2
MOSBY
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003425000000000000

001545  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

79,660
13,280
79,660
13,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

MATTHEWS CHRIS TRUSTEE
CHRIS MATTHEWS
P O BOX 1170
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 1643

Parcel/Seq #: 5308/1

Agent: 19 - DMS & CO

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 126.0500

 Map:

AB 1545 SEC 94 BLK 2
MOSBY
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003425100000000000

001545  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

79,660
13,280
79,660
13,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5309/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 620.0000

 Map:

AB 462 SEC 92
BLK G-6
ADAIR & GOODNIGHT

Acct #: 132003426000000000000

000462  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

467,520
24,380

467,520
24,380

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARK CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 517

Parcel/Seq #: 5310/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 940 SEC 60
BLK G-5
J GRADY

Acct #: 132003427000000000000

000940  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

235,710
11,340

235,710
11,340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5313/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 15.0000

 Map:

AB 462 SEC 92
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003428200000000000

000462  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

12,270
790

12,270
790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH WILLIAM
P O BOX 598
SILVERTON TX 79257-0598

Owner #: 2463

Parcel/Seq #: 5314/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 76.0000

 Map:

AB 853 PRE-EMPT C
GARRETT

Acct #: 132003429000000000000

000853  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

55,450
2,530

55,450
2,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HODGES JAMES
8009 PATRIOT DRIVE
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 1239

Parcel/Seq #: 5315/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 853 PRE-EMPT C
GARRETT

Acct #: 132003429100000000000

000853  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

3,250
310

3,250
310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CUSHING W E MRS EST
 LEE SMITH
12088 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 645

Parcel/Seq #: 5316/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 215.0000

 Map:

AB 591 SEC 29 BLK W
LEON BLUM

Acct #: 132003430000000000000

000591  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

156,460
7,080

156,460
7,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 5317/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 387.9000

 Map:

AB 1545 SEC 94 BLK 2
MOSBY

Acct #: 132003431000000000000

001545  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

288,720
21,240

288,720
21,240

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 5318/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 424.5000

 Map:

AB 591 SEC 29 BLK W
L BLUM

Acct #: 132003433000000000000

000591  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

307,250
13,570

307,250
13,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

THORNBERRY FAMILY TRUST
WILLIAM DON
PO BOX 449
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 2612

Parcel/Seq #: 5319/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 60.0000

 Map:

AB 1221 SEC 64
BLK G-5
N T NELSON

Acct #: 132003434000000000000

001221  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 D2 

1,090
48,050

9,690
49,140
10,780

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARK CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 517

Parcel/Seq #: 5320/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 496 SEC 35
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003435000000000000

000496  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

503,710
29,980

503,710
29,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PARSONS KELVIN
6616 90TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-6727

Owner #: 1985

Parcel/Seq #: 5321/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1555 SEC 18
BLK GC
JOHN RHEA

Acct #: 132003436000000000000

001555  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

241,060
13,200

241,060
13,200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JEWETT TODD
P O BOX 1478
PANHANDLE TX 79068-0000

Owner #: 1356

Parcel/Seq #: 5323/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 46.8300

 Map:

AB 1887 OUT OF E/2
SEC 14  BLK GC
WT NELSON (MH)

Acct #: 132003437100000000000

001887  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 D2 

89,160
32,150

5,730
121,310

94,890

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MOORE JOANNE M TRUITT
TANYA PUROFF
7701 STUYVESANT AVE
AMARILLO TX 79121-0000

Owner #: 1827

Parcel/Seq #: 5324/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 112.2400

 Map:

AB 1887 OUT OF E/2
SEC 14  BLK GC
WT NELSON

Acct #: 132003437200000000000

001887  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

96,700
8,100

96,700
8,100

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHILLING RICHARD
8701 BLACKHAWK RD
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 2332

Parcel/Seq #: 5325/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 330.3000

 Map:

AB 1529 SEC 28   Blk
A-1900   CONDA JONES
(Wildlife Mgmt)

Acct #: 132003439000000000000

001529  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

245,090
9,480

245,090
9,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MYERS SCOTT & RACHEL
PO BOX 118
CLAUDE TX 79019-0000

Owner #: 1880

Parcel/Seq #: 5326/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 593.0000

 Map:

AB 157 SEC 93
BLK 2 T&P RY

Acct #: 132003440000000000000

000157  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

440,820
22,290

440,820
22,290

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MOORE JOANNE M TRUITT
TANYA PUROFF
7701 STUYVESANT AVE
AMARILLO TX 79121-0000

Owner #: 1827

Parcel/Seq #: 5328/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.4000

 Map:

AB 770 SEC 4 PRE A
S SIKES

Acct #: 132003441100000000000

000770  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

141,520
9,320

141,520
9,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 5330/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 387.0000

 Map:

AB 1606 SEC 39
BLK A-1900
C L CRAIG

Acct #: 132003443000000000000

001606  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

281,160
12,730

281,160
12,730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MOORE JOANNE M TRUITT
TANYA PUROFF
7701 STUYVESANT AVE
AMARILLO TX 79121-0000

Owner #: 1827

Parcel/Seq #: 5332/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1886 S/2 W/2 SEC
14 BLK GC
W T NELSON

Acct #: 132003444100000000000

001886  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

72,040
6,880

72,040
6,880

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARK CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 517

Parcel/Seq #: 5333/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 194.0000

 Map:

AB 467 SEC 36
BLK G-6 A&GN

Acct #: 132003445000000000000

000467  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

142,150
6,770

142,150
6,770

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5337/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 128.0000

 Map:

AB 1655 SEC 187
BLK A-1900
D W MCMAHAN

Acct #: 132003446300000000000

001655  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

94,230
4,490

94,230
4,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHNIEDERJAN JERRY
6308 HAMPTON DR
AMARILLO TX 79109-0000

Owner #: 2336

Parcel/Seq #: 5338/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 278.0000

 Map:

AB 1647 SEC 167  Blk
A-1900   John Blair
(Wildlife Mgmt)

Acct #: 132003447000000000000

001647  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

195,010
4,230

195,010
4,230

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 5339/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 50.9000

 Map:

AB 157 SEC 93 BLK 2
T&P RY

Acct #: 132003448000000000000

000157  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

37,030
1,710

37,030
1,710

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SMITH MIKE & MARGARET EST
12088 HIGHWAY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 2455

Parcel/Seq #: 5340/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 372.0000

 Map:

AB 1607 SEC 40
BLK A1900
C L CRAIG

Acct #: 132003449000000000000

001607  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

270,210
12,240

270,210
12,240

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5341/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 446.0000

 Map:

AB 467 SEC 36
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003450000000000000

000467  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

327,950
15,680

327,950
15,680

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

5HL HORWOOD TURKEY LTD
PO BOX 127
STERLING CITY TX 76951

Owner #: 6120

Parcel/Seq #: 5342/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 107.0250

 Map:

AB 586 SEC 24 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 132003451000000000000

002128  HWY 70   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 E1 D2

500
37,650
87,500

6,440
125,650

44,590

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SPANJER LISA
#1 SOMERVILLE COURT
SAN ANTONIO TX 78257-0000

Owner #: 2478

Parcel/Seq #: 5343/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 107.5200

 Map:

AB 586 SEC 24 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 132003451100000000000

002128  HWY 70   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 E1 D2

500
32,960
87,940

6,490
121,400

39,950

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HORWOOD LONNIE
PO BOX 929
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1263

Parcel/Seq #: 5344/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 107.5200

 Map:

AB 586 SEC 24 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 132003451110000000000

002128  HWY 70   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 E1 D2

500
32,910
87,940

6,490
121,350

39,900

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HORWOOD WM. LENARD
PO BOX 1007
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1264

Parcel/Seq #: 5345/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 107.5200

 Map:

AB 586 SEC 24 BLK W
LEON BLUM
25[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 132003451111000000000

002128  HWY 70   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 E1 D2

500
32,910
87,940

6,490
121,350

39,900

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NUHN TERRY P
CP NUHN/GOODPASTURE
3100 N KENSINGTON ST
ARLINGTON VA 22207-1323

Owner #: 1919

Parcel/Seq #: 5346/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 150.0000

 Map:

AB 312 SEC 23
BLK GC D&SE

Acct #: 132003452000000000000

000312  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 D2 

3,450
121,770

12,680
125,220

16,130

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5347/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 85.9000

 Map:

AB 1698 SEC 2 BLK W2
R WALSH

Acct #: 132003453000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

62,950
62,950

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5351/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 239.0000

 Map:

AB 1537 SEC 24
BLK A-1900
GEO MERRICK

Acct #: 132003454300000000000

001537  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

175,700
7,640

175,700
7,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH WILLIAM
P O BOX 598
SILVERTON TX 79257-0598

Owner #: 2463

Parcel/Seq #: 5352/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 554.0000

 Map:

AB 1507 SEC 35
BLK A-1900
T P CRAIG

Acct #: 132003455000000000000

001507  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

401,650
18,190

401,650
18,190

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SMITH WILLIAM ET AL
PO BOX 598
SILVERTON TX 79257-0598

Owner #: 2465

Parcel/Seq #: 5353/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 97.0000

 Map:

AB 1507 SEC 35 BLK
A1900 T P CRAIG

Acct #: 132003455100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

70,620
3,200

70,620
3,200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM JOHN & BRYAN - CAMP
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 389

Parcel/Seq #: 5355/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 327 SEC 27 BLK GC
DS&E

Acct #: 132003456100000000000

000327  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

239,000
12,620

239,000
12,620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SHANNON FANNIE G TRUST
2151 CR 113
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6051

Parcel/Seq #: 5357/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 88.0000

 Map:

AB 920 SEC 24 BLK 2
JOHN HECKMAN

Acct #: 132003457000000000000

000920  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

68,490
3,570

68,490
3,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5358/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 629.0000

 Map:

AB 490 SEC 39 BLK G6
A&G

Acct #: 132003458000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

476,120
476,120

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 5359/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 1508 SEC 36
BLK A-1900
T P CRAIG

Acct #: 132003459000000000000

001508  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

470,300
22,920

470,300
22,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CLARK CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 517

Parcel/Seq #: 5360/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 532.0000

 Map:

AB 470 SEC 47
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003460000000000000

000470  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

392,630
15,260

392,630
15,260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5361/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 384.0000

 Map:

AB 1537 SEC 24
BLK A-1900
GEO MERRICK

Acct #: 132003463000000000000

001537  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

302,200
16,920

302,200
16,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHNIEDERJAN JERRY
6308 HAMPTON DR
AMARILLO TX 79109-0000

Owner #: 2336

Parcel/Seq #: 5362/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 316.3800

 Map:

AB 1646 SEC 166  Blk
A-1900    John Blair
(Wildlife Mgmt)

Acct #: 132003464000000000000

001646  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

221,470
4,800

221,470
4,800

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHILLING RICHARD
8701 BLACKHAWK RD
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 2332

Parcel/Seq #: 5363/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 338.1200

 Map:

AB 1646 SEC 166  Blk
A-1900    John Blair
(Wildlife Mgmt)

Acct #: 132003464100000000000

001646  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

236,680
5,130

236,680
5,130

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 5364/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 590.0000

 Map:

AB 340 SEC 65
BLK E-2
D&SE RR

Acct #: 132003466000000000000

000340  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

431,430
20,480

431,430
20,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON TOM JOHN & BRYAN - CAMP
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 389

Parcel/Seq #: 5369/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 50.0000

 Map:

AB 340 SEC 65
BLK E2 D&SE RR

Acct #: 132003466300000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

36,250
1,640

36,250
1,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM JOHN & BRYAN - CAMP
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 389

Parcel/Seq #: 5371/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 194.0000

 Map:

AB 1559 SEC 98
BLK A-1900
W E SCHOTT

Acct #: 132003467100000000000

001559  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

140,960
6,440

140,960
6,440

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NUHN TERRY P
CP NUHN/GOODPASTURE
3100 N KENSINGTON ST
ARLINGTON VA 22207-1323

Owner #: 1919

Parcel/Seq #: 5373/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 318 SEC 15
BLK GC DS&E

Acct #: 132003468000000000000

000318  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

154,800
30,080

154,800
30,080

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH WILLIAM
P O BOX 598
SILVERTON TX 79257-0598

Owner #: 2463

Parcel/Seq #: 5374/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 50.0000

 Map:

AB 854 PRE-EMPT J F
GARRETT

Acct #: 132003469000000000000

000854  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

38,520
2,200

38,520
2,200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JJES LLC
STEPHEN TAYLOR
1001 N PINE STREET
VIVIAN LA 71082-0000

Owner #: 1357

Parcel/Seq #: 5375/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 108.0000

 Map:

AB 854 PRE-EMPT J F
GARRETT

Acct #: 132003469100000000000

000854  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

93,880
7,540

93,880
7,540

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5376/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 346.0000

 Map:

AB 479 SEC 48 BLK G6
A&G

Acct #: 132003470000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

286,160
286,160

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MOORE JOANNE M TRUITT
TANYA PUROFF
7701 STUYVESANT AVE
AMARILLO TX 79121-0000

Owner #: 1827

Parcel/Seq #: 5378/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 730 SEC 3 PRE T
NELSON

Acct #: 132003471100000000000

000730  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 E1 

50,530
67,800

5,160
118,330
55,690

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NUHN TERRY P
CP NUHN/GOODPASTURE
3100 N KENSINGTON ST
ARLINGTON VA 22207-1323

Owner #: 1919

Parcel/Seq #: 5379/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 25.0000

 Map:

AB 950 SEC 24 BLK GC
N T NELSON

Acct #: 132003472000000000000

000950  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

20,250
1,270

20,250
1,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM JOHN & BRYAN - CAMP
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 389

Parcel/Seq #: 5381/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 319.0000

 Map:

AB 481 SEC 80
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003473100000000000

000481  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

244,680
14,310

244,680
14,310

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EVANS BILLY W
7212 FM 145
KRESS TX 79052-0000

Owner #: 816

Parcel/Seq #: 5383/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 50.0000

 Map:

AB 481 SEC 80
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003473200000000000

000481  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

36,250
1,640

36,250
1,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MOORE JOANNE M TRUITT
TANYA PUROFF
7701 STUYVESANT AVE
AMARILLO TX 79121-0000

Owner #: 1827

Parcel/Seq #: 5384/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 81.0000

 Map:

AB 1221 SEC 64
BLK G5 N T NELSTON

Acct #: 132003475000000000000

001221  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 D2 

2,500
67,390

4,760
69,890

7,260

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5385/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 299.0000

 Map:

AB 950 SEC 24
BLK GC
N T NELSON

Acct #: 132003476000000000000

000950  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

247,400
17,160

247,400
17,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 5386/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 7.0000

 Map:

AB 1592 SEC 146
BLK A-1900
JOHN BLAIR

Acct #: 132003477000000000000

001592  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

7,180
750

7,180
750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KLASSEN JOHN & KATHARINA
PO BOX 532
CHILDRESS TX 79201

Owner #: 6131

Parcel/Seq #: 5387/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 318 SEC 15 BLK GC
DS&E
E/2

Acct #: 132003478000000000000

000318  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

160,500
32,090

160,500
32,090

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5388/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 329.0000

 Map:

AB 373 SEC 67
BLK G-5
EL&RR CO

Acct #: 132003479000000000000

000373  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

275,180
19,750

275,180
19,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GRADY JEWEL EST
PATRICIA THORNBERRY
11900 CO RD U U
CLARENDON TX 79226-2202

Owner #: 1053

Parcel/Seq #: 5389/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 200.9000

 Map:

AB 218 SEC 1 PRE
GWT&P RY CO

Acct #: 132003480000000000000

000218  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

146,350
6,770

146,350
6,770

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARK CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 517

Parcel/Seq #: 5390/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 382 SEC 59
BLK G-5 EL&RR

Acct #: 132003481000000000000

000382  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

241,000
12,540

241,000
12,540

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5391/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 657.0000

 Map:

AB 453 SEC 73
BLK G-6
ADAIR & GOODNIGHT

Acct #: 132003482000000000000

000453  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

516,000
30,430

516,000
30,430

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH WILLIAM
P O BOX 598
SILVERTON TX 79257-0598

Owner #: 2463

Parcel/Seq #: 5392/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 248.0000

 Map:

AB 481 SEC 80
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003483000000000000

000481  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

182,200
8,840

182,200
8,840

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5393/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 322.0000

 Map:

AB 1518 SEC 32
BLK A-1900
JOHN HECKMAN

Acct #: 132003484000000000000

001518  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

253,590
14,350

253,590
14,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 5394/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 69.0000

 Map:

AB 451 SEC 63
BLK G-6
A & G

Acct #: 132003485000000000000

000451  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

60,390
5,340

60,390
5,340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MOYER JAMES
8606 STAR HOLLOW RD
LIPAN TX 76462-8018

Owner #: 1851

Parcel/Seq #: 5395/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 180.6000

 Map:

AB 1530 SEC 29
BLK A-1900
C JONES

Acct #: 132003486000000000000

001530  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

135,270
6,880

135,270
6,880

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH WILLIAM
P O BOX 598
SILVERTON TX 79257-0598

Owner #: 2463

Parcel/Seq #: 5396/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 83.0000

 Map:

AB 1608 SEC 41
BLK A-1900
C L CRAIG

Acct #: 132003487000000000000

001608  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

62,160
3,120

62,160
3,120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JJES LLC
STEPHEN TAYLOR
1001 N PINE STREET
VIVIAN LA 71082-0000

Owner #: 1357

Parcel/Seq #: 5397/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 8.0000

 Map:

AB 1608 SEC 41
BLK A-1900
C L CRAIG

Acct #: 132003487100000000000

001608  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

5,800
260

5,800
260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5398/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 248.0000

 Map:

AB 1592 SEC 146
BLK A-1900
JOHN BLAIR

Acct #: 132003488000000000000

001592  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

180,980
6,140

180,980
6,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SMITH MARGARET EST
12088 HW 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 2450

Parcel/Seq #: 5399/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 497.0000

 Map:

AB 588 SEC 26 BLK W
LEON BLUM

Acct #: 132003489000000000000

000588  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

403,290
28,480

403,290
28,480

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JJES LLC
STEPHEN TAYLOR
1001 N PINE STREET
VIVIAN LA 71082-0000

Owner #: 1357

Parcel/Seq #: 5400/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3000

 Map:

AB 588 SEC 26 BLK W
LEON BLUM

Acct #: 132003489100000000000

000588  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

270
30

270
30

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

5HL HORWOOD TURKEY LTD
PO BOX 127
STERLING CITY TX 76951

Owner #: 6120

Parcel/Seq #: 5401/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 13.7750

 Map:

AB 1666 SEC 142
BLK A-1900
E E WALLS
25%INTEREST

Acct #: 132003490000000000000

001666  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

11,920
990

11,920
990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5402/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 43.0000

 Map:

AB 1662
SEC 182
BLOCK A1900
STEVENSON

Acct #: 132003491000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

32,410
32,410

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SPANJER LISA
#1 SOMERVILLE COURT
SAN ANTONIO TX 78257-0000

Owner #: 2478

Parcel/Seq #: 5403/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 13.7500

 Map:

AB 1666 SEC 142
BLK A-1900
E E WALLS
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003491100000000000

001666  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

11,920
990

11,920
990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HORWOOD LONNIE
PO BOX 929
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1263

Parcel/Seq #: 5404/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 13.7750

 Map:

AB 1666 SEC 142
BLK A-1900
E E WALLS
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003491110000000000

001666  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

11,920
990

11,920
990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HORWOOD WM. LENARD
PO BOX 1007
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1264

Parcel/Seq #: 5405/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 13.7750

 Map:

AB 1666 SEC 142
BLK A-1900
E E WALLS
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003491111000000000

001666  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

11,920
990

11,920
990

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

5HL HORWOOD TURKEY LTD
PO BOX 127
STERLING CITY TX 76951

Owner #: 6120

Parcel/Seq #: 5406/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 43.6250

 Map:

AB 644 SEC 31
BLK GC D&SE
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003492000000000000

000644  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

37,890
3,200

37,890
3,200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SPANJER LISA
#1 SOMERVILLE COURT
SAN ANTONIO TX 78257-0000

Owner #: 2478

Parcel/Seq #: 5407/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 43.5000

 Map:

AB 644 SEC 31
BLK GC D&SE
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003492100000000000

000644  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

37,890
3,200

37,890
3,200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HORWOOD LONNIE
PO BOX 929
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1263

Parcel/Seq #: 5408/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 87.0000

 Map:

AB 644 SEC 31
BLK GC D&SE
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003492110000000000

000644  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

37,890
3,200

37,890
3,200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HORWOOD WM. LENARD
PO BOX 1007
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1264

Parcel/Seq #: 5409/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 43.6250

 Map:

AB 644 SEC 31
BLK GC D&SE
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003492111000000000

000644  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

37,890
3,200

37,890
3,200

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5410/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 653.4000

 Map:

AB 477 SEC 40 BLK G6
A&G

Acct #: 132003493000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

571,890
571,890

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5411/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 171.0000

 Map:

AB 1517 SEC 31
BLK A-1900
JOHN HECKMAN

Acct #: 132003494000000000000

001517  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

127,580
5,050

127,580
5,050

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM JOHN & BRYAN - CAMP
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 389

Parcel/Seq #: 5413/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 756 SEC 8 BLK GC
W T POTTINGER

Acct #: 132003495100000000000

000756  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

232,000
10,510

232,000
10,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RAFTER A ENTERPRISES LLC
1914 W MCKINNEY ST
UNIT B
HOUSTON TX 77019-0000

Owner #: 2156

Parcel/Seq #: 5415/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 632.0000

 Map:

AB 439 SEC 68
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003497000000000000

000439  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

489,970
28,670

489,970
28,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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KLASSEN JOHN & KATHARINA
PO BOX 532
CHILDRESS TX 79201

Owner #: 6131

Parcel/Seq #: 5416/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1546 SEC 14
BLK GC  N/2 OF W/2
N T NELSON

Acct #: 132003498000000000000

001546  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

90,780
17,700
90,780
17,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHILLING RICHARD
8701 BLACKHAWK RD
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 2332

Parcel/Seq #: 5417/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 167.3000

 Map:

AB 1530 SEC 29  Blk
A-1900   Condo Jones
(Wildlife Mgmt)

Acct #: 132003499000000000000

001530  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

121,670
4,170

121,670
4,170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRADY JEWEL EST
PATRICIA THORNBERRY
11900 CO RD U U
CLARENDON TX 79226-2202

Owner #: 1053

Parcel/Seq #: 5418/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 26.0000

 Map:

AB 1849 PRE R B
GRADY
UNDER 92 BLK 2

Acct #: 132003500000000000000

001849  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

19,110
890

19,110
890

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARK CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 517

Parcel/Seq #: 5419/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 600.0000

 Map:

AB 476 SEC 33
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003501000000000000

000476  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

454,480
24,750

454,480
24,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5420/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 631.0000

 Map:

AB 441 SEC 72
BLK G-6
ADAIR & GOODNIGHT

Acct #: 132003502000000000000

000441  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

475,090
24,650

475,090
24,650

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MOYER JAMES
8606 STAR HOLLOW RD
LIPAN TX 76462-8018

Owner #: 1851

Parcel/Seq #: 5421/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 100.8000

 Map:

AB 381 SEC 61
BLK G-5 EL&RR

Acct #: 132003503000000000000

000381  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

76,090
3,790

76,090
3,790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5422/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 11.0000

 Map:

AB 439 SEC 68
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003504000000000000

000439  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

7,700
170

7,700
170

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5423/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 119.0000

 Map:

AB 1748 SEC 1 BLK W2
J R BURSON

Acct #: 132003505000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

110,780
110,780

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRADY JEWEL EST
PATRICIA THORNBERRY
11900 CO RD U U
CLARENDON TX 79226-2202

Owner #: 1053

Parcel/Seq #: 5424/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 38.2500

 Map:

AB 1850 PRE T D
HOBART

Acct #: 132003506000000000000

001850  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

28,240
1,350

28,240
1,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 5425/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 164.1300

 Map:

AB 1095 SEC 122
BLK 2
M E BELL

Acct #: 132003507000000000000

001095  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

115,840
2,800

115,840
2,800

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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5HL HORWOOD TURKEY LTD
PO BOX 127
STERLING CITY TX 76951

Owner #: 6120

Parcel/Seq #: 5426/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 77.3000

 Map:

AB 315 SEC 13
BLK GC D&SE
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003508000000000000

000315  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

58,560
3,260

58,560
3,260

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SPANJER LISA
#1 SOMERVILLE COURT
SAN ANTONIO TX 78257-0000

Owner #: 2478

Parcel/Seq #: 5427/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 78.2500

 Map:

AB 315 SEC 13
BLK GC D&SE
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003508100000000000

000315  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

59,410
3,300

59,410
3,300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HORWOOD LONNIE
PO BOX 929
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1263

Parcel/Seq #: 5428/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 78.4825

 Map:

AB 315 SEC 13
BLK GC D&SE
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003508110000000000

000315  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

59,410
3,300

59,410
3,300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HORWOOD WM. LENARD
PO BOX 1007
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1264

Parcel/Seq #: 5429/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 78.4825

 Map:

AB 315 SEC 13
BLK GC D&SE
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003508111000000000

000315  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

59,410
3,300

59,410
3,300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5430/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 159.0000

 Map:

AB 1516 SEC 33
BLK A-1900
JOHN HECKMAN

Acct #: 132003509000000000000

001516  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

116,910
4,010

116,910
4,010

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SMITH WILLIAM
P O BOX 598
SILVERTON TX 79257-0598

Owner #: 2463

Parcel/Seq #: 5431/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 16.0000

 Map:

AB 1650 SEC 41
BLK A-1900
C L CRAIG

Acct #: 132003510000000000000

001650  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

11,600
530

11,600
530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

JJES LLC
STEPHEN TAYLOR
1001 N PINE STREET
VIVIAN LA 71082-0000

Owner #: 1357

Parcel/Seq #: 5432/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 67.0000

 Map:

AB 1650 SEC 41
BLK A-1900
C L CRAIG

Acct #: 132003510100000000000

001650  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

50,960
2,800

50,960
2,800

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5433/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 30.0000

 Map:

AB 941
PRE G T GREER

Acct #: 132003511000000000000

000941  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

24,820
1,670

24,820
1,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MOORE JOANNE M TRUITT
TANYA PUROFF
7701 STUYVESANT AVE
AMARILLO TX 79121-0000

Owner #: 1827

Parcel/Seq #: 5434/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1515 SEC 30
A-1900 J N HECKMAN

Acct #: 132003512000000000000

001515  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

129,780
8,210

129,780
8,210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5435/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 476 SEC 33
BLK G-6 A&G
(S W CORNER)

Acct #: 132003513000000000000

000476  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

29,250
1,380

29,250
1,380

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SCHILLING RICHARD
8701 BLACKHAWK RD
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 2332

Parcel/Seq #: 5436/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 14.0000

 Map:

AB 381 SEC 61
BLK G-5 EL&RR
(Wildlife Mgmt)

Acct #: 132003514000000000000

000381  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

9,800
210

9,800
210

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WESTCO INDUSTRIES INC
 NAN WEST
11549 HWY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-2640

Owner #: 2836

Parcel/Seq #: 5437/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 422.4000

 Map:

AB 1405 SEC 62
BLK E-2
Q E BROWN

Acct #: 132003515000000000000

001405  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

331,530
54,770

331,530
54,770

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MYERS SCOTT & RACHEL
PO BOX 118
CLAUDE TX 79019-0000

Owner #: 1880

Parcel/Seq #: 5438/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 631.0000

 Map:

AB 966 SEC 4 BLK TT
M E BELL

Acct #: 132003516000000000000

000966  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

466,390
21,980

466,390
21,980

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 5440/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 34.9500

 Map:

AB 784 SEC 121
BLK 2 T&P RR

Acct #: 132003517000000000000

000784  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

27,960
1,370

27,960
1,370

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM JOHN & BRYAN - CAMP
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 389

Parcel/Seq #: 5442/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 753 SEC 30 BLK GC
W T POTTINGER

Acct #: 132003518100000000000

000753  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

261,180
18,650

261,180
18,650

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CLARK CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 517

Parcel/Seq #: 5444/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 215.0000

 Map:

AB 381 SEC 61
BLK G-5 EL&RR

Acct #: 132003519000000000000

000381  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

168,550
9,570

168,550
9,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

THORNBERRY PATRICIA GRADY
11900 CO RD UU
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 2613

Parcel/Seq #: 5445/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1547 SEC 16
BLK GC
N T NELSON

Acct #: 132003520000000000000

001547  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 D2 

340
288,140

49,570
288,480

49,910

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHILLING RICHARD
8701 BLACKHAWK RD
AMARILLO TX 79119-0000

Owner #: 2332

Parcel/Seq #: 5446/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 129.8000

 Map:

AB 941 PRE G T GREER
(Wildlife Mgmt)

Acct #: 132003521000000000000

000941  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

105,930
6,850

105,930
6,850

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5447/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 339.0000

 Map:

AB 1591 SEC 150
BLK A-1900
JOHN BLAIR

Acct #: 132003522000000000000

001591  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

243,570
7,440

243,570
7,440

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KEENE CATHY TRUSTEE
5405 FREDERICKSBURG
TRUST
SAN ANTONIO TX 78229-0000

Owner #: 1399

Parcel/Seq #: 5448/1

Agent: 21 - DMS & CO

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 27.7500

 Map:

AB 163 SEC 123
BLK 2 T&P RR
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003524000000000000

000163  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

19,470
3,800

19,470
3,800

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 
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MATTHEWS CHRIS TRUSTEE
CHRIS MATTHEWS
P O BOX 1170
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 1643

Parcel/Seq #: 5449/1

Agent: 21 - DMS & CO

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 27.7500

 Map:

AB 163 SEC 123
BLK 2 T&P RR
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003524100000000000

000163  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

19,470
3,800

19,470
3,800

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5450/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1013 SEC 6
BLK GC
W HECKMAN

Acct #: 132003526000000000000

001013  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

256,300
12,700

256,300
12,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MOORE JOANNE M TRUITT
TANYA PUROFF
7701 STUYVESANT AVE
AMARILLO TX 79121-0000

Owner #: 1827

Parcel/Seq #: 5451/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 289.9800

 Map:

AB 1528 SEC 27
A-1900 CONDA JONES

Acct #: 132003527000000000000

001528  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

208,540
6,220

208,540
6,220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MOYER JAMES
8606 STAR HOLLOW RD
LIPAN TX 76462-8018

Owner #: 1851

Parcel/Seq #: 5452/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 408.2000

 Map:

AB 218 SEC 1 PRE
GWT&PRR CO

Acct #: 132003528000000000000

000218  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

297,430
13,820

297,430
13,820

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRADY JEWEL EST
PATRICIA THORNBERRY
11900 CO RD U U
CLARENDON TX 79226-2202

Owner #: 1053

Parcel/Seq #: 5453/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 55.2100

 Map:

AB 478 SEC 41
BLK G-6
ADAIR & GOODNIGHT

Acct #: 132003529000000000000

000478  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

40,480
1,940

40,480
1,940

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 5454/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 584.5000

 Map:

AB 163 SEC 123
BLK 2 T&P RR

Acct #: 132003531000000000000

000163  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

459,580
28,640

459,580
28,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

5HL HORWOOD TURKEY LTD
PO BOX 127
STERLING CITY TX 76951

Owner #: 6120

Parcel/Seq #: 5455/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 76.8850

 Map:

AB 1071 SEC 32
BLK GC
W J THAXTON
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003532000000000000

001071  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

57,060
9,300

57,060
9,300

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SPANJER LISA
#1 SOMERVILLE COURT
SAN ANTONIO TX 78257-0000

Owner #: 2478

Parcel/Seq #: 5456/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 75.0000

 Map:

AB 1071 SEC 32
BLK GC
W J THAXTON
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003532100000000000

001071  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

55,900
9,280

55,900
9,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HORWOOD LONNIE
PO BOX 929
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1263

Parcel/Seq #: 5457/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 150.0000

 Map:

AB 1071 SEC 32
BLK GC
W J THAXTON
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003532110000000000

001071  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

55,900
9,280

55,900
9,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HORWOOD WM. LENARD
PO BOX 1007
STERLING CITY TX 76951-0000

Owner #: 1264

Parcel/Seq #: 5458/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 75.2900

 Map:

AB 1071 SEC 32
BLK GC
W J THAXTON
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003532111000000000

001071  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

55,950
9,280

55,950
9,280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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THORNBERRY FAMILY TRUST
 WILLIAM DON
PO BOX 449
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 2612

Parcel/Seq #: 5459/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 184.1000

 Map:

AB 1221 OUT SEC 63
& 64
BLK G-5 N T NELSON

Acct #: 132003533000000000000

001221  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

150,460
28,370

150,460
28,370

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SMITH MIKE & MARGARET EST
12088 HIGHWAY 256
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 2455

Parcel/Seq #: 5460/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 265.5800

 Map:

AB 491 SEC 81
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003534000000000000

000491  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

200,130
10,950

200,130
10,950

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FOWLER JIMMY CARROLL
PO BOX 368
MEMPHIS TX 79245-0000

Owner #: 885

Parcel/Seq #: 5461/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 24.0000

 Map:

AB 1043 SEC 96 BLK 2
S E MOSBY

Acct #: 132003535000000000000

001043  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

14,570
2,640

14,570
2,640

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5462/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.7000

 Map:

AB 362 SEC 35
BLK GC
D&P RR CO

Acct #: 132003536000000000000

000362  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 D2 

600
544,080

43,570
544,680

44,170

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5463/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1031 SEC 58 BLK
G5 J B LOVE

Acct #: 132003537000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

262,930
262,930

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SCHOTT LAQUETTA
PO BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0495

Owner #: 2339

Parcel/Seq #: 5464/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 350 SEC 57
BLK E-2 DS&E

Acct #: 132003538000000000000

000350  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

480,200
24,790

480,200
24,790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5465/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 324.0000

 Map:

AB 378 SEC 65
BLK G-5
EL&RR CO

Acct #: 132003539000000000000

000378  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

269,360
18,470

269,360
18,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARK CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 517

Parcel/Seq #: 5466/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1012 SEC 62
BLK G-5
W M HECKMAN

Acct #: 132003540000000000000

011500  CO RD SS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 E1 D2

2,000
6,600

253,270
14,880

261,870
23,480

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5467/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 118.0000

 Map:

AB 605 SEC 66
BLK G-5
R T BISHOP

Acct #: 132003541000000000000

000605  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

99,770
7,440

99,770
7,440

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5468/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 583.0000

 Map:

AB 478 SEC 41 BLK G6
A&G

Acct #: 132003542000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

434,650
434,650

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5469/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 1529 SEC 28
BLK A-1900
C JONES

Acct #: 132003543000000000000

001529  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

1,450
70

1,450
70

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5470/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 300.0000

 Map:

AB 1321 SEC 38
BLK GC
L W BOURNE

Acct #: 132003544000000000000

001321  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

231,250
13,690

231,250
13,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NUHN TERRY P
CP NUHN/GOODPASTURE
3100 N KENSINGTON ST
ARLINGTON VA 22207-1323

Owner #: 1919

Parcel/Seq #: 5471/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 329.1000

 Map:

AB 313 SEC 21
BLK GC D&SE

Acct #: 132003545000000000000

000313  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 D2 

520
319,600

59,270
320,120

59,790

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5472/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 371.4000

 Map:

AB 491 SEC 81
BLK G-6
ADAIR & GOODNIGHT

Acct #: 132003546000000000000

000491  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 E1 D2

2,000
63,680

287,420
17,820

353,100
83,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRADY JEWEL EST
PATRICIA THORNBERRY
11900 CO RD U U
CLARENDON TX 79226-2202

Owner #: 1053

Parcel/Seq #: 5473/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 620.8000

 Map:

AB 472 SEC 42
BLK G-6
ADAIR & GOODNIGHT

Acct #: 132003547000000000000

000472  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

465,790
24,220

465,790
24,220

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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KEENE CATHY TRUSTEE
5405 FREDERICKSBURG
TRUST
SAN ANTONIO TX 78229-0000

Owner #: 1399

Parcel/Seq #: 5474/1

Agent: 21 - DMS & CO

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 79.0000

 Map:

AB 1043 SEC 96 BLK 2
S E MOSBY
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003548000000000000

001043  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

63,320
13,920
63,320
13,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

MATTHEWS CHRIS TRUSTEE
CHRIS MATTHEWS
P O BOX 1170
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 1643

Parcel/Seq #: 5475/1

Agent: 19 - DMS & CO

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 79.0000

 Map:

AB 1043 SEC 96 BLK 2
S E MOSBY
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003548100000000000

001043  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

63,320
13,920
63,320
13,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5476/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 143.0000

 Map:

AB 1544 SEC 79
BLK A-1900
D MONTAGUE

Acct #: 132003549000000000000

001544  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

104,170
4,750

104,170
4,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KEENE CATHY TRUSTEE
5405 FREDERICKSBURG
TRUST
SAN ANTONIO TX 78229-0000

Owner #: 1399

Parcel/Seq #: 5477/1

Agent: 21 - DMS & CO

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 300.6650

 Map:

AB 156 SEC 95
BLK 2 T&P RY
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003550000000000000

000156  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

203,410
34,840

203,410
34,840

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

BURSON TOM JOHN & BRYAN - CAMP
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 389

Parcel/Seq #: 5479/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 752 SEC 28 BLK GC
W T POTTINGER
2/3 INT

Acct #: 132003551100000000000

000752  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

232,000
10,510

232,000
10,510

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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MATTHEWS CHRIS TRUSTEE
CHRIS MATTHEWS
P O BOX 1170
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 1643

Parcel/Seq #: 5481/1

Agent: 19 - DMS & CO

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 300.6650

 Map:

AB 156 SEC 95
BLK 2 T&P RY
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003551200000000000

000156  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

203,410
34,840

203,410
34,840

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

SHANNON FANNIE G TRUST
2151 CR 113
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6051

Parcel/Seq #: 5482/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 394.3000

 Map:

AB 149 SEC 25
BLK 2 T&P RR

Acct #: 132003552000000000000

000149  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 E1 D2

750
19,120

367,010
39,960

386,880
59,830

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5483/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 621.2000

 Map:

AB 949
SEC 4 BLK E-4
O H MOONEY

Acct #: 132003553000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

497,950
66,850

564,800
0

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 5484/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 638.8000

 Map:

AB 1798 SEC 124
BLK 2
P D HUDGINS

Acct #: 132003554000000000000

001798  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

479,260
25,570

479,260
25,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5485/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 321.0000

 Map:

AB 300 SEC 7 BLK G-C
D&SE RR CO

Acct #: 132003555000000000000

000300  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

233,380
10,570

233,380
10,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 5489/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 269.0000

 Map:

AB 244 SEC 7
BLK G-5 EL&RR

Acct #: 132003689000000000000

000244  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

195,610
8,860

195,610
8,860

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KEENE CATHY TRUSTEE
5405 FREDERICKSBURG
TRUST
SAN ANTONIO TX 78229-0000

Owner #: 1399

Parcel/Seq #: 5490/1

Agent: 21 - DMS & CO

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 241.5350

 Map:

AB 1095 SEC 122
BLK 2
M E BELL
50 [%] INTEREST

Acct #: 132003697000000000000

001095  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 D2 

2,320
219,970

14,590
222,290

16,910

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

MATTHEWS CHRIS TRUSTEE
CHRIS MATTHEWS
P O BOX 1170
CLARENDON TX 79226-0000

Owner #: 1643

Parcel/Seq #: 5491/1

Agent: 19 - DMS & CO

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 241.5350

 Map:

AB 1095 SEC 122
BLK 2
M E BELL
50[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 132003697100000000000

001095  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 D2 

2,320
219,970

14,590
222,290

16,910

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5492/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 27.0000

 Map:

AB 939 SEC 2 BLK PRE
J GRADY

Acct #: 132003719000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

20,160
20,160

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK
TESTAMENTARY TRUST
418 SOUTH POLK ST
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2265

Parcel/Seq #: 5493/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 588.8000

 Map:

AB 438 SEC 65
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003797000000000000

000438  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

477,040
28,160

477,040
28,160

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5494/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 5.0000

 Map:

AB 381 SEC 61
BLK G-5
EL&RRY

Acct #: 132003805000000000000

000381  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

3,500
80

3,500
80

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JANE EST
TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0419

Owner #: 376

Parcel/Seq #: 5495/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 131.4000

 Map:

AB 348 SEC 55
BLK E-2 D&SE
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003850000000000000

000348  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

102,070
5,850

102,070
5,850

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GREGORY JOHN
PO 962
MCCALL ID 83638-0000

Owner #: 1067

Parcel/Seq #: 5499/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:
 9.3820

 Map:

AB 348 SEC 55
BLK E-2 D&SE
.0357%

Acct #: 132003851000000000000

000348  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

7,290
420

7,290
420

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA ETAL
P O BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2340

Parcel/Seq #: 5500/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 65.5000

 Map:

AB 348 SEC 55
BLK E-2 D&SE
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003851100000000000

000348  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

51,030
2,930

51,030
2,930

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 5501/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.71 

Situs:
 187.7180

 Map:

AB 348 SEC 55
BLK E-2 D&SE
.2143%

Acct #: 132003851120000000000

000348  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

145,810
8,360

145,810
8,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON JANE EST
TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0419

Owner #: 376

Parcel/Seq #: 5502/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 1.3500

 Map:

AB 1066 SEC 56
BLK E-2
J T SMITH
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003852000000000000

001066  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

1,120
80

1,120
80

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GREGORY JOHN
PO 962
MCCALL ID 83638-0000

Owner #: 1067

Parcel/Seq #: 5503/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.36 

Situs:
 0.9639

 Map:

AB 1066 SEC 56
BLK E-2
J T SMITH
.0357000

Acct #: 132003852100000000000

001066  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

800
50

800
50

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA ETAL
P O BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2340

Parcel/Seq #: 5504/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1066 SEC 56
BLK E-2
J T SMITH
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003852110000000000

001066  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

560
40

560
40

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 5505/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.21 

Situs:
 0.5786

 Map:

AB 1066 SEC 56
BLK E-2
J T SMITH
.2143% +

Acct #: 132003852112000000000

001066  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

480
30

480
30

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JANE EST
TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0419

Owner #: 376

Parcel/Seq #: 5506/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 310.7500

 Map:

AB 1632 SEC 16
BLK A-1900
W E SCHOTT
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003858000000000000

001632  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

253,080
21,740

253,080
21,740

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GREGORY JOHN
PO 962
MCCALL ID 83638-0000

Owner #: 1067

Parcel/Seq #: 5507/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:
 22.1876

 Map:

AB 1632 SEC 16
BLK A-1900
W E SCHOTT
.0357

Acct #: 132003858100000000000

001632  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

18,070
1,550

18,070
1,550

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 5509/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.21 

Situs:
 133.2089

 Map:

AB 1632 SEC 16
BLK A-1900
W E SCHOTT
.2143

Acct #: 132003858112000000000

001632  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

108,490
9,320

108,490
9,320

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JANE EST
TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0419

Owner #: 376

Parcel/Seq #: 5510/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 283.9500

 Map:

AB 954 SEC 34 BLK GC
W E SCHOTT
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003860000000000000

000954  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

237,390
23,670

237,390
23,670

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JANE EST
TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0419

Owner #: 376

Parcel/Seq #: 5511/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 4.9500

 Map:

AB 1535 SEC 15
BLK A-1900
J KITCHENS
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003861000000000000

001535  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

4,090
280

4,090
280

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GREGORY JOHN
PO 962
MCCALL ID 83638-0000

Owner #: 1067

Parcel/Seq #: 5512/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:
 20.2740

 Map:

AB 954 SEC 34 BLK GC
W E SCHOTT
.0357

Acct #: 132003861100000000000

000954  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

16,950
1,690

16,950
1,690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GREGORY JOHN
PO 962
MCCALL ID 83638-0000

Owner #: 1067

Parcel/Seq #: 5513/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:
 0.3534

 Map:

AB 1535 SEC 15
BLK A-1900
J KITCHENS
.0357

Acct #: 132003861110000000000

001535  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

290
20

290
20

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA ETAL
P O BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2340

Parcel/Seq #: 5515/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 141.9750

 Map:

AB 954 SEC 34 BLK GC
W E SCHOTT
25 INTEREST

Acct #: 132003861111000000000

000954  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

118,700
11,830

118,700
11,830

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 5516/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.21 

Situs:
 2.1216

 Map:

AB 1535 SEC 15
BLK A-1900
J KITCHENS
.2143%

Acct #: 132003861111200000000

001535  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

1,750
120

1,750
120

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 5517/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.21 

Situs:
 121.7010

 Map:

AB 954 SEC 34 BLK GC
W E SCHOTT
.2143%

Acct #: 132003861112000000000

000954  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

101,750
10,140

101,750
10,140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA ETAL
P O BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2340

Parcel/Seq #: 5518/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 2.2500

 Map:

AB 1535 SEC 15
BLK A-1900
J KITCHENS
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003861120000000000

001535  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

2,040
140

2,040
140

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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BURSON JANE EST
TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0419

Owner #: 376

Parcel/Seq #: 5519/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 59.9500

 Map:

AB 1623 OUT E/2 SEC
14
BLK A-1900 J KITCHEN
50% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003863000000000000

001623  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

25,800
2,530

25,800
2,530

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GREGORY JOHN
PO 962
MCCALL ID 83638-0000

Owner #: 1067

Parcel/Seq #: 5520/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:
 4.2804

 Map:

AB 1623 OUT E/2 SEC
14
BLK A-1900 J KITCHEN
.0357%

Acct #: 132003863100000000000

001623  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

1,840
180

1,840
180

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA ETAL
P O BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2340

Parcel/Seq #: 5521/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 59.5000

 Map:

AB 1623 OUT E/2 SEC
14
BLK A-1900 J KITCHEN
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003863110000000000

001623  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

12,900
1,270

12,900
1,270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 5522/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.21 

Situs:
 25.8446

 Map:

AB 1623 OUT E/2 SEC
14
BLK A-1900 J KITCHEN
.2143

Acct #: 132003863112000000000

001623  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

11,110
1,090

11,110
1,090

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON JANE EST
TOM BURSON
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0419

Owner #: 376

Parcel/Seq #: 5523/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1434 W/2 SEC 36
BLK GC
W E SCHOTT (AB 1065)
50[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 132003865000000000000

001434  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 D2 

1,760
136,520

10,760
138,280

12,520

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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GREGORY JOHN
PO 962
MCCALL ID 83638-0000

Owner #: 1067

Parcel/Seq #: 5524/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.04 

Situs:
 11.4240

 Map:

AB 1434 W/2 SEC 36
BLK GC
W E SCHOTT (AB 1065)
.0357[%]

Acct #: 132003865100000000000

001434  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 D2 

130
9,750

770
9,880

900

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA ETAL
P O BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2340

Parcel/Seq #: 5525/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 1434 W/2 SEC 36
BLK GC
W E SCHOTT (AB 1065)
25[%] INTEREST

Acct #: 132003865110000000000

001434  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 D2 

1,760
68,260

5,380
70,020

7,140

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCHOTT LAQUETTA ETAL
P O BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2340

Parcel/Seq #: 5526/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.25 

Situs:
 155.4000

 Map:

AB 1632 SEC 16
BLK A-1900
W E SCHOTT
25% INTEREST

Acct #: 132003865111000000000

001632  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

126,560
10,870

126,560
10,870

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 5527/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.21 

Situs:
 68.5760

 Map:

AB 1434 W/2 SEC 36
BLK GC
W E SCHOTT (AB 1065)
.2143%

Acct #: 132003865112000000000

001434  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1 D2 

58,510
4,610

58,510
4,610

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PARSONS KELVIN
6616 90TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-6727

Owner #: 1985

Parcel/Seq #: 5528/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 219.7800

 Map:

AB 1553 SEC 22
BLK GC
JOHN D RHEA

Acct #: 132003869000000000000

011863  CO RD 34   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

150,960
31,880

150,960
31,880

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PARSONS KELVIN
6616 90TH ST
LUBBOCK TX 79424-6727

Owner #: 1985

Parcel/Seq #: 5529/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 105.4000

 Map:

AB 1553 SEC 22
BLK GC
JOHN D RHEA

Acct #: 132003869100000000000

001553  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

77,470
3,750

77,470
3,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5530/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 63.0000

 Map:

AB 492 SEC 93
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003870000000000000

000492  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

45,680
2,070

45,680
2,070

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5531/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 110.0000

 Map:

AB 497 SEC 38 BLK G6
A&GN

Acct #: 132003871000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

92,290
92,290

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CLARK CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 517

Parcel/Seq #: 5532/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 640.0000

 Map:

AB 489 SEC 34
BLK G-6 A&G

Acct #: 132003872000000000000

000489  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

478,600
24,430

478,600
24,430

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GREGORY JOHN
PO 962
MCCALL ID 83638-0000

Owner #: 1067

Parcel/Seq #: 5537/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.07 

Situs:
 14.2800

 Map:

AB 363 E/2 SEC 33
BLK GC D&P
.0714%

Acct #: 132003902000000000000

000363  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

11,190
660

11,190
660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SCHOTT LAQUETTA ETAL
P O BOX 495
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2340

Parcel/Seq #: 5538/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 100.0000

 Map:

AB 363 E/2 SEC 33
BLK GC D&P
50%

Acct #: 132003902100000000000

000363  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

78,390
4,620

78,390
4,620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BURSON TOM
508 LONE STAR
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 387

Parcel/Seq #: 5539/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.43 

Situs:
 85.7200

 Map:

AB 363 E/2 SEC 33
BLK GC D&P
.4286%

Acct #: 132003902120000000000

000363  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

67,200
3,960

67,200
3,960

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCWHIRTER CONNIE SUE
PO BOX 207
PLAINS TX 79355-0000

Owner #: 1733

Parcel/Seq #: 5542/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 27.0000

 Map:

AB 948 SEC 90 BLK 2
O H MOONEY

Acct #: 132003911000000000000

000948  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

24,660
2,350

24,660
2,350

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MCWHIRTER CONNIE SUE
PO BOX 207
PLAINS TX 79355-0000

Owner #: 1733

Parcel/Seq #: 5544/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.67 

Situs:
 27.9720

 Map:

AB 783 SEC 89
BLK 2 T&P RY
2/3 %

Acct #: 132003912000000000000

000783  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

25,080
2,360

25,080
2,360

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5548/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 65.0000

 Map:

AB 1640 SEC 149
BLK A-1900
R F STEVENSON

Acct #: 132003922000000000000

001640  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

55,400
4,470

55,400
4,470

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5552/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 92.0000

 Map:

AB 1614 SEC 74
BLK A-1900
M T HOWARD

Acct #: 132003923300000000000

001614  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

72,010
4,030

72,010
4,030

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CEE NOTHING CATTLE LP
9500 CO RD HHH
TULIA TX 79088-0000

Owner #: 465

Parcel/Seq #: 5556/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 60.0000

 Map:

AB 1521 SEC 73
BLK A-1900
M T HOWARD

Acct #: 132003924300000000000

001521  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

45,750
2,570

45,750
2,570

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 5560/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 66.0000

 Map:

AB 1482 SEC 1 PRE 1
C L BENSON

Acct #: 132003951000000000000

001482  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

55,050
3,700

55,050
3,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RDMR INC
PO BOX 153
COLLINSVILLE TX 76233

Owner #: 6179

Parcel/Seq #: 5561/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 53.2000

 Map:

AB 1961 SEC 33 BLK W
LEON BLUM

Acct #: 132003952000000000000

001961  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

38,570
1,750

38,570
1,750

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LINSSEN FARM & RANCH LLC
8520 FM 1474
PAMPA TX 79065

Owner #: 6132

Parcel/Seq #: 5562/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 27.0000

 Map:

AB 1804 SEC 5 BLK X
W H MARTIN

Acct #: 132003954000000000000

001804  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

23,330
1,920

23,330
1,920

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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RITCHIE & BIRKBECK TRUST
418 S POLK
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2266

Parcel/Seq #: 5563/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 30.0000

 Map:

AB 218 PRE GWT&P RR
CO

Acct #: 132003955000000000000

000218  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

22,190
1,000

22,190
1,000

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5564/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.0000

 Map:

AB 1697 SEC 4 BLK W2
R1CHARD WALSH

Acct #: 132004238000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

3,260
3,260

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5565/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 589 SEC 27 BLK W
LEON BLUM

Acct #: 132004525000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

2,870
2,870

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5566/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 757 SEC 5 BLK PRE
J N RANDOLPH

Acct #: 132004526000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

2,980
2,980

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5567/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 18.0000

 Map:

ABST  1071
SEC 32
BLOCK GC  THORNTON

Acct #: 132004527000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

14,850
14,850

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5568/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 16.0000

 Map:

AB 587 SEC 25 BLK W
LEON BLUM

Acct #: 132004528000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

13,800
13,800

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5569/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.0000

 Map:

AB 585 SEC 23 BLK W
LEON BLUM

Acct #: 132004529000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

3,180
3,180

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5570/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 6.0000

 Map:

ABST 315 SEC 13
BLK GC DS&E

Acct #: 132004530000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

4,940
4,940

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STATE OF TEXAS
EAST 17TH #314
AUSTIN TX 00000-0000

Owner #: 2500

Parcel/Seq #: 5571/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 2.0000

 Map:

AB 586 SEC 24 BLK W
LEON BLUM

Acct #: 132004531000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

XV  

2,540
2,540

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5573/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 73.0000

 Map:

AB 470 SEC 47
BLK G-6
A & G

Acct #: 132010201000000000000

000470  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

53,070
2,400

53,070
2,400

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5574/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 21.0000

 Map:

AB 1639 SEC 144
BLK A-1900
R F STEVENSON

Acct #: 132010205000000000000

001639  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

15,230
690

15,230
690

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COGDELL DM JR LAND CO LTD
 CONNIE COGDELL
2591 FM 97
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 551

Parcel/Seq #: 5575/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 20.0000

 Map:

ABST 1697 SEC 4
BLK W-2
RICHARD WALSH

Acct #: 132010206000000000000

001697  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

14,500
660

14,500
660

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RITCHIE & BIRKBECK TRUST
418 S POLK
AMARILLO TX 79101-0000

Owner #: 2266

Parcel/Seq #: 5576/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 145.0000

 Map:

AB 784 SEC 121
BLK 2
T&P RR

Acct #: 132010519000000000000

000784  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

106,060
3,720

106,060
3,720

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GRADY JEWEL EST
PATRICIA THORNBERRY
11900 CO RD U U
CLARENDON TX 79226-2202

Owner #: 1053

Parcel/Seq #: 5577/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1167 SEC 26 BLK 2
J GRADY

Acct #: 132090165500000000001

001167  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

E1  

2,000
104,400
106,400

28,950
77,450

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

TEXAS FARM BUREAU
CASUALTY INS CO
P O BOX 2689
WACO TX 76702-2689

Owner #: 2594

Parcel/Seq #: 5748/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

COMPUTER & EQUIPMENTAcct #: 310000767000000000000

000802  LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

2,960
2,960
2,960

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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ART'S TIRE SHOP
ART FLORES DBA
PO BOX 261
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 75

Parcel/Seq #: 5753/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONALAcct #: 310000840000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

31,640
31,640
31,640

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERTON STEAKHOUSE
201 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6106

Parcel/Seq #: 5757/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
INVENTORY & SUPPLIES
FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Acct #: 310000890000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

4,870
4,870
4,870

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

AMAZON.COM SERVICES LLC
PO BOX 743068
DALLAS TX 75374-0000

Owner #: 42

Parcel/Seq #: 5788/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL BUSINESS
LOCKER
SILVERTON

Acct #: 310002000000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

6,494
6,494
6,494

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DOUBLE B CROP INS
PO BOX 180
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 737

Parcel/Seq #: 5801/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL
UR OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 310004200000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

171,950
171,950
171,950

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SHEAR DESIGN DBA
AMY ROBINSON
PO BOX 656
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2376

Parcel/Seq #: 5803/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PROPERTYAcct #: 310004400000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

1,000
1,000

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SMITH DELANE DBA
PO BOX 598
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2423

Parcel/Seq #: 5805/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONALAcct #: 310004600000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

2,500
2,500
2,500

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NIGHT OWL ESPRESSO
506 MAIN STREET
PO BOX 1
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1902

Parcel/Seq #: 5831/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONALAcct #: 310008700000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

6,500
6,500
6,500

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

AMERICAN GREETING CORP
ATTN: TAX DEPART
ONE AMERICN BLVD
CLEVELAND OH 44145-0000

Owner #: 43

Parcel/Seq #: 5836/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONALAcct #: 310009200000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

940
940

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DOLLAR GENERAL #17801
100 MISSION RIDGE
GOODLETTSVILLE TN 37072-0000

Owner #: 730

Parcel/Seq #: 5838/1

Agent: 06 - Tax Advisors Group LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONALAcct #: 310009400000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

243,640
243,640
243,640

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

TWICE THE ICE
DAR S INC
570 FM 2883
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 2679

Parcel/Seq #: 5839/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTYAcct #: 310009500000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

59,610
59,610
59,610

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PARADIGM POWER DELIVERY INC
8086 HWY 75 S
MOORHEAD MN 56560-0000

Owner #: 1977

Parcel/Seq #: 5843/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONALAcct #: 310009900000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

68,420
68,420
68,420

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FIRST DATA MERCHANT SERVICES
PO BOX 4900
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85261-4900

Owner #: 844

Parcel/Seq #: 5844/1

Agent: 05 - Ryan LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LEASED COMPUTERSAcct #: 310009930000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

22
22

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

BW GAS & CONVENIENCE
RETAIL LLC
2301 EAGEL PARKWAY
FORT WORTH TX 76117-0000

Owner #: 396

Parcel/Seq #: 5858/1

Agent: 11 - Ryan LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY
ALLSUPS SILVERTON

Acct #: 310010431000000000000

000000  LONE STAR ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

416,480
416,480
416,480

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

WINDSTAR INC
DBA JOHNSON GIN
PO BOX 60
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2874

Parcel/Seq #: 5873/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUS PERS PROP: MDSE
OFFICE EQUIP  INV
SUPPLIES VEHICLES

Acct #: 310010565000000000000

000000 S CARTER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L2  

134,750
134,750
134,750

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SHELTON TITLE COMAPNY
JAMES SHELTON
PO BOX 673
CLARENDON TX 77922

Owner #: 6292

Parcel/Seq #: 5874/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONALAcct #: 310011000000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

6,000
6,000
6,000

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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JEFFERY SUMMER DBA
DRAGON LAR CRAFTS
PO BOX 392
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1352

Parcel/Seq #: 5875/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONALAcct #: 310021000000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

1,520
1,520

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARLIN LEASING
PO BOX 31308
CHARLOTTE NC 28231

Owner #: 6301

Parcel/Seq #: 5876/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTYAcct #: 310022000000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

1,440
1,440

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WESTERN UNION FINANCIAL SERVICE
KRISINE PEREA
7001 E BELLEVIEW AVE
DENVER CO 80237-0000

Owner #: 2838

Parcel/Seq #: 5877/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

SILVERTON ALLSUPSAcct #: 310023000000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

380
380

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RICOH USA INC
10343 SAM HOUSTON
PARK DR
HOUSTON TX 77064-0000

Owner #: 2257

Parcel/Seq #: 5916/1

Agent: 18 - The Albano Group

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL
SILVERTON ISD
COPIER

Acct #: 310063000000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

17,680
17,680
17,680

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

GRAYHAWK LEASING LLC DBA
PO BOX 660937
MD 3A-300
DALLAS TX 75266-0937

Owner #: 1059

Parcel/Seq #: 5931/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY (SILVERTON)
VENDING EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 310078000000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

18,550
18,550
18,550

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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XEROX CORPORATION
PROPERTY TAX
PO BOX 9601
WEBSTER NY 14580-0000

Owner #: 2902

Parcel/Seq #: 5956/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

-BUSINESS PERSONAL-
COMPUPER PERIPHERAL
 BRISCOE CLINIC

Acct #: 310090025000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

7,980
7,980
7,980

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

IGT GLOBAL SOLUTION CORP
10 MEMORIAL BOULEVARD
PROVIDENCE RI 02903-0000

Owner #: 1310

Parcel/Seq #: 5978/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
AT ALLSUP'S # 192
SILVERTON  TX

Acct #: 310090041000000000000

000000  LONE STAR ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

1,200
1,200

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FLEMING PEGGY DBA
FLEMING WELL SERVICE
LTD P O BOX 98
SILVERTON TX 79257-0098

Owner #: 854

Parcel/Seq #: 6028/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY
F&F & EQUIPMMENT
TOOLS & VEHICLES

Acct #: 310090090000000000000

000000 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

46,630
46,630
46,630

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FIN
5310 CYPRESS CENTER
STE 110
TAMPA FL 33609-0000

Owner #: 2086

Parcel/Seq #: 6080/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
MAILING EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 310090169000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

4,550
4,550
4,550

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MOORE-ROSE FUNERAL HOME
PO BOX 130
FLOYDADA TX 79235-0000

Owner #: 1833

Parcel/Seq #: 6090/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

   BUSINESS PERSONAL
PERSONAL PROPERTY
(FUNERAL HOME)
SILVERTON

Acct #: 310090195000000000000

000605 S COMMERCE   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

4,550
4,550
4,550

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COCA-COLA SOUTHWEST LLC
5420 LBJ FREEWAY
SUITE 800
DALLAS TX 75240-0000

Owner #: 541

Parcel/Seq #: 6114/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY SILVERTONAcct #: 310090267100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

3,400
3,400
3,400

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

5M FARM SUPPLY LLC
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2

Parcel/Seq #: 6177/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUS PERS PROP:
F&F  INV & EQUIP

Acct #: 310090376000000000000

000305 E LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

15,740
15,740
15,740

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VERNON HARLEN DBA
ARC-TECH
P O BOX 494
SILVERTON TX 79257-0494

Owner #: 2753

Parcel/Seq #: 6209/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

   BUS PERS PROP:
90 1 TON FORD TRUCK
SUPPLIES & EQUIP

Acct #: 310090482000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

2,340
2,340

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTIN SARA
BRAIDFOOT BOUTIQUE
BOX 437
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1590

Parcel/Seq #: 6255/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS
INVENTORY

Acct #: 310090622000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

510
510

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MALT SHOP
MINERVA DIANA PEREZ
200 LORETTA ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1560

Parcel/Seq #: 6281/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
MDSE INVENTORY
F&F SUPPLIES EQUIP

Acct #: 310090670000000000000

000500  LONE STAR ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

5,750
5,750
5,750

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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CENTENNIAL BANK
ADVANTAX (HAPPY STATE BANK)
2500 WESTFIELD DR SUITE 202
ELGIN IL 60124-0000

Owner #: 1134

Parcel/Seq #: 6306/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

COMPUTERS & PRINTERS
FURNITURE & FIXTURES
FAX & COPIERS PHONES
& RADIOS

Acct #: 310090741000000000000

000500  MAIN ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

48,190
48,190
48,190

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BEESINGER RICK
P O BOX 16
SILVERTON TX 79257-0016

Owner #: 188

Parcel/Seq #: 6371/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PER PROP
F&F  EQUIPMENT &
MACHINES

Acct #: 310091041000000000000

000800 W LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

2,200
2,200

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

OTIS AMY
AMY'S BEAUTY SHOP
BOX 671
SILVERTON TX 79257-0671

Owner #: 1962

Parcel/Seq #: 6376/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL:
(BEAUTY SHOP) F&F
INV SUPPLIES & EQUIP

Acct #: 310091098000000000000

000202 N BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

800
800

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUGHES NETWORK SYSTEMS
RYAN TAX COMPLIANCE SERVICES
PO BOX 460049
HOUSTON TX 77056-0000

Owner #: 1285

Parcel/Seq #: 8003/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
MODEMS - CITY OF SILVERTON

Acct #: 310202500010000000000000

   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

260
260

0

New Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

THE AMERICAN BOTTLING CO
PO BOX 1925
FRISCOE TX 75034

Owner #: 6293

Parcel/Seq #: 8007/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
LEASED EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 310202500050000000000000

   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

1,090
1,090

0

New Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

WESTERN UNION FINANCIAL 
SERVICES
7001 E BELLEVIEW AVE
SUITE 680
DENVER CO 80237

Owner #: 6294

Parcel/Seq #: 8006/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
LEASEED EQUIPMENT
AT ALLSUPS#102093

Acct #: 310202500060000000000000

   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

1,110
1,110

0

New Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FARMER BROS CO
ATTN: TAX DEPARTMENT
14501 NORTH FREEWAY
FORT WORTH TX 76177-0000

Owner #: 827

Parcel/Seq #: 6394/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL
SOMETHING DIFFERENT

Acct #: 310310000000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

620
620

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PLAINS COTTON COOP
PO BOX 2827
LUBBOCK TX 79408-2827

Owner #: 2090

Parcel/Seq #: 6485/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONALAcct #: 312019500000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

1,500
1,500

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STIDHAM GARAGE
COUNTY ROAD 12
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2529

Parcel/Seq #: 6487/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS
BUSINESS PERSONAL

Acct #: 312019700000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

3,000
3,000
3,000

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KINGERY ANTHONY ENTERPRIS
ES INC DBA D&K MFG
P O BOX 360
SILVERTON TX 79257-0360

Owner #: 1426

Parcel/Seq #: 6575/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERS PROP:
F&F  INV & SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 312090153000000000000

000000 W LONE STAR ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

310,710
310,710
310,710

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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Briscoe County Appraisal District
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

WHEELER NATHAN
3110 GROUSE PT
CANYON TX 79015

Owner #: 2844

Parcel/Seq #: 6634/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

 PERSONAL PROPERTY
F&F AND INVENTORY

Acct #: 312090371000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

500
500

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERCOT INC
9595 FM 145
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2395

Parcel/Seq #: 6635/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

F&F  VEHICLES
& OTHER ROLLING EQUI

Acct #: 312090371100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L2  

336,790
336,790
336,790

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERTON OIL CO
BOX 729
SILVERTON TX 79257-0729

Owner #: 2402

Parcel/Seq #: 6660/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERS PROP:
F&F INV SUPPLIES
EQUIP MACH  VEHICLES

Acct #: 312090492000000000000

000000 E HWY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

32,560
32,560
32,560

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GELCO FLEET TRUST
PO BOX 13085
BALTIMORE MD 21203-0000

Owner #: 1002

Parcel/Seq #: 6691/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS
2016 TOYOTA FG
STEVE RICE

Acct #: 312090623000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

0Taxable Value: 

WHEELS LT
666 GARLAND PLACE
DES PLAINES IL 60016-0000

Owner #: 2845

Parcel/Seq #: 6789/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

DRIVER B RAMSEY
FARMERS MUTUAL HAIL
INSURANCE

Acct #: 312091430000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

23,850
23,850
23,850

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

DELL EQUIPMENT FUNDING LP
ATTN: TAX DEPARTMENT
ONE DELL WAY RR1-35
ROUND ROCK TX 78682-0000

Owner #: 702

Parcel/Seq #: 6801/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PROPERTYAcct #: 312091550000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

2,100
2,100

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST
600 CORP PARK DRIVE
ST LOUIS MO 63105-0000

Owner #: 802

Parcel/Seq #: 6835/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL
LEASED VEHICLES
EDF RENEWABLE SERVIC
120 CR 17

Acct #: 312091910000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

241,500
241,500
241,500

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SCSS INC
RYAN LLC
PO BOX 460069
DEPT # 917
HOUSTON TX 77056

Owner #: 2358

Parcel/Seq #: 6836/1

Agent: 15 - Ryan LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL
ALARM DEVICE
120 CO RD 17

Acct #: 312091920000000000000

120  CO RD 17   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

11,620
11,620
11,620

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

IGT GLOBAL SOLUTION CORP
10 MEMORIAL BOULEVARD
PROVIDENCE RI 02903-0000

Owner #: 1310

Parcel/Seq #: 6874/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
AT ALLSUP'S # 93  IN
QUITAQUE  TEXAS

Acct #: 320000053000000000000

000109 W MAIN ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

670
670

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BEARD CINDY DBA
BEAUTY SHOP
554 CO RD 25
QUITAQUE TX 79255-4502

Owner #: 168

Parcel/Seq #: 6880/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERS PROP:
INVENTORY  SUPPLIES
AND EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 320000060000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

2,500
2,500
2,500

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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COCA-COLA SOUTHWEST LLC
5420 LBJ FREEWAY
SUITE 800
DALLAS TX 75240-0000

Owner #: 541

Parcel/Seq #: 6894/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY QUITAQUE
VENDING EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 320000196000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

3,480
3,480
3,480

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MESSER TRUCKING
BOX 152
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1765

Parcel/Seq #: 6965/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS
2002 CPS DE
1994 GDAN 98 RDRR
1994 PTRB 89 FRHT

Acct #: 320009999500000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

32,500
32,500
32,500

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

QUITAQUE TRADING POST
PO BOX 190
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2151

Parcel/Seq #: 7005/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTYAcct #: 320037900000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

8,910
8,910
8,910

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FOUR SEASONS IRRIGATION
PO BOX 252
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0249

Owner #: 882

Parcel/Seq #: 7036/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERS PROP:
PIPE TRAILER
VEHICLES
PIPE INVENTORY

Acct #: 320090031000000000000

000138  MAIN ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

168,130
168,130
168,130

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BW GAS & CONVENIENCE
RETAIL LLC
2301 EAGEL PARKWAY
FORT WORTH TX 76117-0000

Owner #: 396

Parcel/Seq #: 7104/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY
ALLSUPS QUITAQUE

Acct #: 320090200000000000000

000109 W MAIN ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

238,560
238,560
238,560

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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M & H LEASING
 PAULETTE HINKLE
P O BOX 502
PAMPA TX 79065-0000

Owner #: 1534

Parcel/Seq #: 7161/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

ICE MACHINE AT
ALLSUPS #93

Acct #: 320090444600000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

1,660
1,660

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MITCHELL BEAU
142 MAIN ST
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6261

Parcel/Seq #: 7200/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL
FURNITURE & FIXTURES
INVENTORY & SUPPLIES

Acct #: 320090598000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

38,830
38,830
38,830

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MERRELL WARREN LEE DBA
MERRELL FOOD
BOX 488
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0488

Owner #: 1763

Parcel/Seq #: 7204/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY
F&F  EQUIPMENT  MDSE

Acct #: 320090622000000000000

000135  MAIN ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

74,650
74,650
74,650

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MOORE-ROSE FUNERAL HOME
PO BOX 130
FLOYDADA TX 79235-0000

Owner #: 1833

Parcel/Seq #: 7216/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

UR BUSINESS PERS
PERSONAL PROPERTY
(FUNERAL HOME)
QUITAQUE

Acct #: 320090697000000000000

000000 E MAIN ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

4,250
4,250
4,250

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SILVERTON OIL CO
BOX 729
SILVERTON TX 79257-0729

Owner #: 2402

Parcel/Seq #: 7228/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERS PROP:
F&F INV & SUPPLIES
01 INT 3T TRK EQUIP

Acct #: 320090792000000000000

000000 W MAIN ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

33,110
33,110
33,110

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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VALLEY FARM STORE
 JIMMY SAUL
201 WEST MAIN
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 2720

Parcel/Seq #: 7247/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL:
F&F  MDSE INVENTORY
TOOLS  FORKLIFT

Acct #: 320090887000000000000

000000 W MAIN ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

309,390
309,390
309,390

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
BOX 540
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0540

Owner #: 845

Parcel/Seq #: 7270/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERS PROP:
MISC FURN & FIXTURES
QUITAQUE BRANCH

Acct #: 320091226000000000000

320  EAST MAIN ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

51,250
51,250
51,250

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NORTHERN LEASING SYSTEMS
PORTFOLIO FINANCIAL
7303 SE LAKE RD
PORTLAND OR 97267-2552

Owner #: 1914

Parcel/Seq #: 7272/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

SIGN
CAPROCK CAFE

Acct #: 320091440000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

980
980

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST
600 CORP PARK DRIVE
ST LOUIS MO 63105-0000

Owner #: 802

Parcel/Seq #: 8008/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL
LEASED VEHICLES
EDF RENEWABLE SERVIC

Acct #: 320202500010000000000000

   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

59,250
59,250
59,250

New Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COMPUTER SERVICES INC
3901 TECHNOLOGY DR
PADUCAH KY 42001-0000

Owner #: 578

Parcel/Seq #: 7301/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PROPERTY
LOCATED FIRST NAT
BANK QUITAQUE

Acct #: 320320000000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

2,110
2,110

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HUGHES NETWORK SYSTEMS
RYAN TAX COMPLIANCE SERVICES
PO BOX 460049
HOUSTON TX 77056-0000

Owner #: 1285

Parcel/Seq #: 7317/1

Agent: 04 - Ryan LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENTAcct #: 320340000000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

30
30

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

GRAYHAWK LEASING LLC DBA
PO BOX 660937
MD 3A-300
DALLAS TX 75266-0937

Owner #: 1059

Parcel/Seq #: 7341/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY (QUITAQUE)
VENDING EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 320365000000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

15,210
15,210
15,210

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TWICE THE ICE
DAR S INC
570 FM 2883
LOCKNEY TX 79241-0000

Owner #: 2679

Parcel/Seq #: 7352/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS
ICE HOUSE

Acct #: 320376000000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

57,320
57,320
57,320

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NPRTO TEXAS LLC
C/O RYAN LLC
PO BOX 4900
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85261-0000

Owner #: 1916

Parcel/Seq #: 7354/1

Agent: 05 - Ryan LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONALAcct #: 320378000000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

1,140
1,140

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

NLS EQUIPMENT FINANCE LLC
7303 SE LAKE RD
PORTLAND OR 97209-0000

Owner #: 1904

Parcel/Seq #: 7356/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

FURNITURE FIXTURE
CAPROCK CAFE

Acct #: 320381000000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

630
630

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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AMAZON.COM SERVICES LLC
PO BOX 743068
DALLAS TX 75374-0000

Owner #: 42

Parcel/Seq #: 7357/1

Agent: 16 - Invoke Tax Partners

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL BUSINESS
LOCKER QUITAQUE

Acct #: 320382000000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

6,660
6,660
6,660

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

WESTERN UNION FINANCIAL SERVICE
KRISINE PEREA
7001 E BELLEVIEW AVE
DENVER CO 80237-0000

Owner #: 2838

Parcel/Seq #: 7358/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

QUITAQUE ALLSUPSAcct #: 320383000000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

380
380

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
158 GAITHER DR
MOUNT LAUREL NJ 08054

Owner #: 6289

Parcel/Seq #: 8002/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
LEASED EQUIPMENT
TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE
QUITAQUE

Acct #: 322202500010000000000000

   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

5,980
5,980
5,980

New Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HUGHES NETWORK SYSTEMS
RYAN TAX COMPLIANCE SERVICES
PO BOX 460049
HOUSTON TX 77056-0000

Owner #: 1285

Parcel/Seq #: 8004/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
EQUIPMENT - CLARENDON ISD

Acct #: 332202500010000000000000

   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

L1  

0Taxable Value: 

ATMOS ENERGY/ WES-TEX DIV
PROP TAX DEPT
P O BOX 650205
DALLAS TX 75265-0205

Owner #: 89

Parcel/Seq #: 7522/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

METERS SILVERTON C/LAcct #: 510091240000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J2  

574,780
574,780
574,780

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

SOUTHWESTERN PUB SERV CO
TAX SERVICES DEPT
P O BOX 1979
DENVER CO 80201-1979

Owner #: 2477

Parcel/Seq #: 7524/1

Agent:  SPS - 

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LINES & APPT
SILVERTON ISD C/L

Acct #: 510091249000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J3  

860,000
860,000
860,000

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

BRISCOE COUNTY OF
COURTHOUSE
COUNTY JUDGE
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 313

Parcel/Seq #: 7525/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

TOWER REG ID#1231644Acct #: 510200300100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

XV  

11,000
11,000

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DISH NETWORK LLC
PO BOX 6623
ENGLEWOOD CO 80155-0000

Owner #: 727

Parcel/Seq #: 7526/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

DIGITAL TV RECEIVERS
LOCATION SILVERTON

Acct #: 510200300200000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L2  

2,190
2,190
2,190

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

T-MOBILE WEST
PROPERTY TAX DEPARTM
12920 SE 38TH ST
BELLEVUE WA 98006-7305

Owner #: 2568

Parcel/Seq #: 7527/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

INDUSTRIAL PERSONAL
PROPERTY
DA05521
DA05524

Acct #: 510201600010000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J8  

153,740
153,740
153,740

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NTCH-VB LLC
RYAN PTS DEPT 850
PO BOX 460169
HOUSTON TX 77056-0000

Owner #: 1917

Parcel/Seq #: 7528/1

Agent: 03 - Ryan LLC-PTS

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

TOWER - SILVERTON
SITE CODE 5224

Acct #: 510201700010000000000

000220  GOODNIGHT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J8  

58,450
58,450
58,450

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 
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  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

DIRECTV LLC
 KROLL
PO BOX 2789
ADDISON TX 75001-0000

Owner #: 726

Parcel/Seq #: 7529/1

Agent: 10 - Kroll LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

MINI SATELLITE DISH
SILVERTON   79257

Acct #: 510210100000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L2  

530
530

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

AT&T MOBILITY
 PROPERTY TAX DEPT
1010 PINE
SAINT LOUIS MO 63101-0000

Owner #: 87

Parcel/Seq #: 7531/1

Agent:  SWB - 

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

ANTENNA  CELL SITE
EQUIP & BLDG
N SILVERTON
REG ID#1232756

Acct #: 510960000100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J4  

182,850
182,850
182,850

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

MID PLAINS RURAL TEL COOP
LUCY ANN POHLMEIER
PO BOX 300
TULIA TX 79088

Owner #: 1778

Parcel/Seq #: 7532/1

Agent: 10 - Kroll LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTYAcct #: 510980020000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J4  

822,330
822,330
822,330

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

INSITE TOWERS LLC
 RYAN
PO BOX 460389
HOUSTON TX 77056-8389

Owner #: 1312

Parcel/Seq #: 7533/1

Agent: 01 - Ryan LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

TOWER-BOWERS
MICROWAVE EQUIP
REG ID#1042905
REG ID#1053354

Acct #: 512002258000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J7  

26,880
26,880
26,880

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

INSITE TOWERS LLC
 RYAN
PO BOX 460389
HOUSTON TX 77056-8389

Owner #: 1312

Parcel/Seq #: 7534/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

COMMUNICATION TOWER
SEC 141 BLK G&M
REG ID#1052416

Acct #: 512010300000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J8  

2,000
2,000
2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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SOUTHWESTERN PUB SERV CO
TAX SERVICES DEPT
P O BOX 1979
DENVER CO 80201-1979

Owner #: 2477

Parcel/Seq #: 7537/1

Agent:  SPS - 

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LINES & APPT
SILVERTON ISD R

Acct #: 512091168000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J3  

857,390
857,390
857,390

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

SWISHER ELECTRIC COOP INC
KEANDREWS-NOLAN WILL
2424 RIDGE RD
ROCKEWALL TX 75067-0000

Owner #: 2567

Parcel/Seq #: 7538/1

Agent: 14 - K.E Andrews & Company

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
SILVERTON ISD R

Acct #: 512091171000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J3  

940,040
940,040
940,040

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

ATMOS ENERGY/ WES-TEX DIV
PROP TAX DEPT
P O BOX 650205
DALLAS TX 75265-0205

Owner #: 89

Parcel/Seq #: 7539/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

METERSSILVERTON O/CAcct #: 512091241000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J2  

262,550
262,550
262,550

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LIGHTHOUSE ELECT COOP
KROLL
PO BOX 2629
ADDISON TX 75001-2629

Owner #: 1498

Parcel/Seq #: 7541/1

Agent: 10 - Kroll LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY
SILVERTON ISD

Acct #: 512091246000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J3  

481,120
481,120
481,120

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

MID PLAINS RURAL TEL COOP
LUCY ANN POHLMEIER
PO BOX 300
TULIA TX 79088

Owner #: 1778

Parcel/Seq #: 7542/1

Agent: 10 - Kroll LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTYAcct #: 512091247000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J4  

732,440
732,440
732,440

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 
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ONEOK WESTEX TRANS
PO BOX 871 MD 10-5
TULSA OK 74102-0000

Owner #: 1938

Parcel/Seq #: 7543/1

Agent: 26 - KE Andrews

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PIPELINE
BUSINESS PERSONAL

Acct #: 512091248000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J6  

969,870
969,870
969,870

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

BOEDEKER CHARLES L
PO BOX 135
CHILDRESS TX 79201-0000

Owner #: 240

Parcel/Seq #: 7545/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

TOWER REG ID#1048991Acct #: 512200210000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

2,000
2,000
2,000

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DISH NETWORK LLC
PO BOX 6623
ENGLEWOOD CO 80155-0000

Owner #: 727

Parcel/Seq #: 7547/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

DIGITAL RECIEVERS
OUTSIDE CITY

Acct #: 512200600010000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L2  

1,910
1,910
1,910

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ONCOR
STATE & LOCAL TAX
PO BOX 139100
DALLAS TX 75313-0000

Owner #: 1936

Parcel/Seq #: 7557/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

INDUSTRIAL PERSONAL
PROPERTY
345KV LINES/SUBSTATI
ON/TULE CANYON

Acct #: 512201200040000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J3  

73,985,000
73,985,000
73,985,000

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CROSS TEXAS TRANSMISSION
 KROLL LLC
PO BOX 2789
ADDISON TX 75001-0000

Owner #: 617

Parcel/Seq #: 7559/1

Agent: 10 - Kroll LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

INDUSTRIAL PERSONAL
PROPERTY
TRANSMISSION LINE

Acct #: 512201300010000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J3  

15,207,550
15,207,550
15,207,550

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 
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BRISCOE WIND FARM LLC
CUMMINGS WESTLAKE
16410 N ELDRIGE PKWY
TOMBALL TX 77377-0000

Owner #: 316

Parcel/Seq #: 7563/1

Agent: CUMM - 

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BRISCOE WIND 1Acct #: 512201600010000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L2  

Abatement Applied

43,444,760
43,444,760
43,444,760

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

BRISCOE WIND LLC
CUMMINGS WESTLAKE
16410 N ELDRIGE PKWY
TOMBALL TX 77377-0000

Owner #: 5985

Parcel/Seq #: 7564/1

Agent: CUMM - 

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

INDUSTRIAL PERSONAL
PROPERTY
F&F - NON ABATED

Acct #: 512201600020000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F2  

5,480
5,480
5,480

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

LONGHORN WIND NORTH
RYAN LLC
1233 W LOOP S
HOUSTON TX 77027-0000

Owner #: 1520

Parcel/Seq #: 7565/1

Agent: 23 - Ryan LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

INDUSTRIAL PERSONAL
PROPERTY
LONGHORN NORTH

Acct #: 512201600030000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L2  

Abatement Applied

55,254,210
55,254,210
55,254,210

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

SBA STEEL II LLC
TAX DEPARTMENT
8051 CONGRESS AVE
BOCA RATON FL 33487-1307

Owner #: 2328

Parcel/Seq #: 7566/1

Agent: 25 - BDO USA LLP

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

INDUSTRIAL PERSONAL
PROPERTY
SITE: TX16603-B1P

Acct #: 512201600040000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J8  

57,953
57,953
57,953

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

VESTAS-AMERICAN WIND
TECHNOLOGY INC
1417 NW EVERETT ST
PORTLAND OR 97209-0000

Owner #: 2757

Parcel/Seq #: 7567/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

INDUSTRIAL PERSONAL
PROPERTY

Acct #: 512201600050000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L2  

61,170
61,170
61,170

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 817 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

GE VERNOVA INTERNATIONAL LLC
RYAN LLC
PO BOX 4900
DEPT 760
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85261

Owner #: 6288

Parcel/Seq #: 8001/1

Agent: 28 - Ryan LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

INDUSTRIAL PERSONAL PROPERTY
INVENTORY/SUPPLIES/CWIP
@ BRISCOE WIND

Acct #: 512202500010000000000000

   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L2  

360,130
360,130
360,130

New Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

BITMINE IMMERSION TECHNOLOGIES 
INC
10845 GRIFFITH PEAK DRIVE #2
LAS VEGAS NV 89135

Owner #: 6291

Parcel/Seq #: 8005/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

INDUSTRIAL PERSONAL PROPERTY
CRYPTO MINERS AT SOLUNA - DOROTHY

Acct #: 51220250002

   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L2  

Abatement Applied

788,290
788,290
788,290

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ALLTEL CORPORATION
VERIZON WIRELESS
PO BOX 2549
ADDISON TX 75001-2549

Owner #: 36

Parcel/Seq #: 7577/1

Agent: 10 - Kroll LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LOCATION #TXSE389
SITENAME TX04
SILVERTON
REG ID#1019826

Acct #: 512970001000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J4  

318,480
318,480
318,480

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

ATMOS ENERGY/ WES-TEX DIV
PROP TAX DEPT
P O BOX 650205
DALLAS TX 75265-0205

Owner #: 89

Parcel/Seq #: 7581/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

METERS QUITAQUE CITYAcct #: 520091239000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

J2  

232,390
232,390
232,390

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CAP ROCK TELEPHONE COOP
KROLL
PO BOX 2629
ADDISON TX 75001-2629

Owner #: 419

Parcel/Seq #: 7582/1

Agent: 10 - Kroll LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

ACCESS LINES & COE
QUITAQUE

Acct #: 520091244000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

J4  

665,460
665,460
665,460

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 
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AEP TEXAS
TAX DEPT 27TH FLOOR
PO BOX 16428
COLUMBUS OH 43216-6428

Owner #: 18

Parcel/Seq #: 7583/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY -
QUITAQUE
CITY

Acct #: 520091250000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

J3  

386,730
386,730
386,730

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DIRECTV LLC
 KROLL
PO BOX 2789
ADDISON TX 75001-0000

Owner #: 726

Parcel/Seq #: 7584/1

Agent: 10 - Kroll LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
QUITAQUE   79255

Acct #: 520200201000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L2  

310
310

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

DISH NETWORK LLC
PO BOX 6623
ENGLEWOOD CO 80155-0000

Owner #: 727

Parcel/Seq #: 7585/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

DIGITAL TV RECEIVERS
LOCATION QUITAQUE

Acct #: 520200300100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L2  

480
480
480

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ECO-SITE INC
 DMA-PT COMPLIANCE
PO BOX 80615
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46280-0000

Owner #: 771

Parcel/Seq #: 7588/1

Agent: 03 - Ryan LLC-PTS

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

INDUSTRIAL PERSONAL
PROPERTY

Acct #: 520201700010000000000

000320 S GEISLER   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

J8  

59,910
59,910
59,910

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

CAP ROCK TELEPHONE COOP
KROLL
PO BOX 2629
ADDISON TX 75001-2629

Owner #: 419

Parcel/Seq #: 7589/1

Agent: 10 - Kroll LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

VEHICLE
BUCKET TRUCK

Acct #: 520201900010000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L2  

40,070
40,070
40,070

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 
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ATMOS ENERGY/ WES-TEX DIV
PROP TAX DEPT
P O BOX 650205
DALLAS TX 75265-0205

Owner #: 89

Parcel/Seq #: 7591/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

DIST SYS-METERS
VALLEY ISD

Acct #: 522090077000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

J2  

179,170
179,170
179,170

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LIGHTHOUSE ELECT COOP
KROLL
PO BOX 2629
ADDISON TX 75001-2629

Owner #: 1498

Parcel/Seq #: 7595/1

Agent: 10 - Kroll LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTYAcct #: 522091153000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

J3  

369,920
369,920
369,920

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

AEP TEXAS
TAX DEPT 27TH FLOOR
PO BOX 16428
COLUMBUS OH 43216-6428

Owner #: 18

Parcel/Seq #: 7596/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTYAcct #: 522091175000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

J3  

1,121,560
1,121,560
1,121,560

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CAP ROCK TELEPHONE COOP
KROLL
PO BOX 2629
ADDISON TX 75001-2629

Owner #: 419

Parcel/Seq #: 7597/1

Agent: 10 - Kroll LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

ACCESS LINES/COE
VALLEY ISD

Acct #: 522091245000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

J4  

223,700
223,700
223,700

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

AT&T MOBILITY
 PROPERTY TAX DEPT
1010 PINE
SAINT LOUIS MO 63101-0000

Owner #: 87

Parcel/Seq #: 7598/1

Agent:  SWB - 

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

TOWER LOCATED .2 MIL
ES N OF QUITAQUE ON
W SIDE OF FM1065
REG ID#1217811

Acct #: 522200201000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

J4  

87,020
87,020
87,020

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 
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CROSS TEXAS TRANSMISSION
 KROLL LLC
PO BOX 2789
ADDISON TX 75001-0000

Owner #: 617

Parcel/Seq #: 7603/1

Agent: 10 - Kroll LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

INDUSTRIAL PERSONAL
PROPERTY
TRANSMISSION LINE

Acct #: 522201300010000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

J3  

11,021,560
11,021,560
11,021,560

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

TRANSWORLD NETWORK CORP
255 PINE AVE N
OLDSMAR FL 34677-0000

Owner #: 2652

Parcel/Seq #: 7604/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

INDUSTRIAL PERSONAL
PROPERTY
QUITAQUE/TURKEY TV

Acct #: 522201300020000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

J8  

11,360
11,360
11,360

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VALLEY TV
ARNOLD CRUZE
P O BOX 397
MEMPHIS TX 79245-0000

Owner #: 2724

Parcel/Seq #: 7605/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

TV TRANSLATORAcct #: 522920000100000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L2  

4,000
4,000
4,000

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

WEST TEXAS GAS INC
PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
303 VETERANS AIRPARK LANE
STE 5000
MIDLAND TX 79705

Owner #: 2834

Parcel/Seq #: 7608/1

Agent: 02 - Cost Containmemt Advisors

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PIPELINESAcct #: 532090288000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

J6  

81,940
81,940
81,940

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

LIGHTHOUSE ELECT COOP
KROLL
PO BOX 2629
ADDISON TX 75001-2629

Owner #: 1498

Parcel/Seq #: 7609/1

Agent: 10 - Kroll LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTYAcct #: 532091153000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

J3  

110,570
110,570
110,570

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 
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ONEOK WESTEX TRANS
PO BOX 871 MD 10-5
TULSA OK 74102-0000

Owner #: 1938

Parcel/Seq #: 7610/1

Agent: KA&C - 

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PIPELINE
BUSINESS PERSONAL

Acct #: 532091163000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

J6  

805,820
805,820
805,820

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

TRANSWORLD NETWORK CORP
255 PINE AVE N
OLDSMAR FL 34677-0000

Owner #: 2652

Parcel/Seq #: 7612/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

INDUSTRIAL PERSONAL
PROPERTY
BRICE
TOWER

Acct #: 532201300010000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

J8  

17,780
17,780
17,780

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MID PLAINS RURAL TEL COOP
LUCY ANN POHLMEIER
PO BOX 300
TULIA TX 79088

Owner #: 1778

Parcel/Seq #: 7613/1

Agent: 10 - Kroll LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

INDUSTRIAL PERSONAL
PROPERTY
CLARENDON ISD
BRISCOE COUNTY

Acct #: 532201900010000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

J4  

19,740
19,740
19,740

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

VALOR TELECOM OF TEXAS LP
KROLL
PO BOX 2629
ADDISON TX 75001-2629

Owner #: 2725

Parcel/Seq #: 7614/1

Agent: 10 - Kroll LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTYAcct #: 532990010000000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

J4  

1,630
1,630

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

RACKLEY BRENDA
900 BRAIDFOOT ST
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 2155

Parcel/Seq #: 7948/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

LT 1 & N/2 LT 2
BLK 103
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 1-10-000085100000000000

000900  BRAIDFOOT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

22,300
22,300
22,300

Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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HOOD LARRY
PO BOX 33
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1257

Parcel/Seq #: 7861/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.2583

 Map:

S/2 LOT 2 LOT 3
BLK 104
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 1-10-000126100000000000

000900 S LORETTA   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MULLINS DANE
1545 FM 3030
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1862

Parcel/Seq #: 7988/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.5165

 Map:

LOTS 4-6 BLK 141
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 1-10-000404100000000000

0000 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,250
2,250
2,250

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PERKINS ELIZABETH
800 PULITZER STREET
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6084

Parcel/Seq #: 7926/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LTS 4-5-6 BLK 20
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 1-10-000454100000000000

000000 E LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

1,000
1,330
2,330
2,330

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PERKINS ROY DON ETAL
TONIA & FAYE LYNN
PO BOX 472
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6085

Parcel/Seq #: 7927/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 0.0861

 Map:

LTS 4-5-6 BLK 20
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 1-10-000454110000000000

000000 E LONE STAR   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

F1  

1,000
1,330
2,330
2,330

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRISCOE IMPLEMENT INC
SILVERTON TX 79257-0060

Owner #: 314

Parcel/Seq #: 7959/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1722

 Map:

BLK 48 LOTS 18-19Acct #: 1-10-000712100000000000

MAIN  STREET SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

2,000
2,000
2,000

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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ARNOLD LANNIE
885 N 4420
VALLIANT OK 74764-0000

Owner #: 68

Parcel/Seq #: 7924/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0826

 Map:

24' OF LOT 1
BLK 36
OT SILVERTON

Acct #: 1-10-000891110000000000

000402 S MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

C1  

1,080
1,080
1,080

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GARCIA EMILY
PO BOX 772
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6242

Parcel/Seq #: 7990/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

TR A-1  TR A-2
TR A-3
BLK A N BRAID

Acct #: 1-10-000893100000000000

702 1ST STREET   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

50,200
50,200
50,200

New Improvement 
NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

ESTES ROSS
PO BOX 521
SILVERTON TX 79257-0521

Owner #: 813

Parcel/Seq #: 7862/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3647

 Map:

TR A-4 100X158 OUT
25AC
BLK A N BRAIDFOOT

Acct #: 1-10-0009041000000000000

000604 W 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

2,000
12,660
14,660
14,660

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

NEUFELD PHILLIP
PO BOX 811
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 5986

Parcel/Seq #: 7946/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

AB 1413 SEC 42
BLK B-1
J HANCOCK

Acct #: 1-12-001132100000000000

1239 CR 19   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E  

2,000
207,960
209,960
209,960

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

REEVES BRADFORD
INHERITANCE TRUST
310 CRAIG AVE
TEXICO NM 88135-9003

Owner #: 6025

Parcel/Seq #: 7865/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1325 SEC 10
BLK B-3
J B BRYANT
ALL OF S/2 OF THE N/2 OF THE W/2

Acct #: 1-12-002263100000000000

001325  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

34,030
4,790

34,030
4,790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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REEVES BRADFORD
INHERITANCE TRUST
310 CRAIG AVE
TEXICO NM 88135-9003

Owner #: 6025

Parcel/Seq #: 7866/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 40.0000

 Map:

AB 1394 SEC 4
BLK B-3
M F BARBER
ALL OF THE NW/2

Acct #: 1-12-002291100000000000

001394  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

31,670
4,650

31,670
4,650

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRAIM CANDY
10225 CR Q
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6210

Parcel/Seq #: 7972/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BLOCK G & M
SEC 162

Acct #: 1-12-002348210000000000

10225 CR Q SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

A1  

124,310
124,310
124,310

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CURRY MITCHELL LANE
9388 CR F
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6111

Parcel/Seq #: 7935/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.0000

 Map:

AB 123 OUT E/2 SEC
37 BLK B-2
BS&F

Acct #: 1-12-002501100000000000

000123  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

8,080
1,790
8,080
1,790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MAYFIELD ZANE DOUGLAS
9319 HWY 86
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 1665

Parcel/Seq #: 7998/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.0000

 Map:

10 ACRES OUT OF SE CNR
AB 1198 SEC 68 BLK A
G B MAYFIELD

Acct #: 1-12-002575100000000000

001198  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

8,080
1,790
8,080
1,790

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CATO WYNTER
PO BOX 11
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 459

Parcel/Seq #: 7899/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000

 Map:

ALL OF N/2 OF SEC 8
BLOCK A

Acct #: 1-12-002853100000000000

9850 CR 8 SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

2,000
24,840
26,840
26,840

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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KEENER NEIL AND TRACY
PO BOX 4
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6010

Parcel/Seq #: 7949/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.0000 16

 Map:

AB 92 SEC 75 BLK B1
BS&F
MOBILE HOME

Acct #: 1-12-002869110000000000

1455 FM 3365   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1 E2S 

2,000
103,500
105,500
105,500

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

RHODERICK EDDIE DALE
REVOCABLE TRUST 2006
PO BOX 129
SILVERTON TX 79257-0595

Owner #: 2242

Parcel/Seq #: 7938/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 160.0000

14 Map:

AB 79 SEC 49
BLK B-1 (640 AC)
BS&F

Acct #: 1-12-002876100000000000

000079  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

149,600
15,680

149,600
15,680

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FLORES ART
PO BOX 261
SILVERTON TX 79257-0000

Owner #: 859

Parcel/Seq #: 7999/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

AB 21 SEC 11 BLK A
A&B
(OUT OF SW/4)

Acct #: 1-12-0029051000000000000

700  LION ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

E1  

309,310
309,310
309,310

New Improvement 
NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BRANNON JOE L
PO BOX 93
SILVERTON TX 79257-0093

Owner #: 291

Parcel/Seq #: 7883/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 308.0000

 Map:

AB 1551 SEC 26 B B-1
OT REEVES
W/2

Acct #: 1-12-002909100000000000

001551  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1 D2 

287,980
30,180

287,980
30,180

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

LAND KORI
10021 CR P
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6055

Parcel/Seq #: 7884/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

10 Map:

MOBILE HOME
SEC 1 BLOCK A
SW/4 A&B

Acct #: 1-12-010145100000000000

1725 FM 3030 SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

M1  

76,870
76,870
76,870

Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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KEENER NEIL AND TRACY
PO BOX 4
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6010

Parcel/Seq #: 7860/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 3.4600

 Map:

AB 92 SEC 75 BLK B1
BS&F

Acct #: 1-12-028691200000000000

000000   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

D1  

2,800
620

2,800
620

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

EGGLESTON SCARLETT
PO BOX 64
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6052

Parcel/Seq #: 7943/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LTS 5-6 BLK 10
OT QUITAQUE

Acct #: 1-20-001478100000000000

000218  JONES   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

3,000
3,840
6,840
6,840

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SKINNER MERTON WALTER
P O BOX 58
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0058

Owner #: 2415

Parcel/Seq #: 7901/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.4132

 Map:

BLOCK 36 LOTS 10-12
ORGINAL TOWN

Acct #: 1-20-001786100000000000

 QUITAQUE TX 79255 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E  

1,800
1,800
1,800

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAWKINS CINDY LEIGH
5909 OAKMAN DR
AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 6082

Parcel/Seq #: 7904/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.5338

 Map:

LTS 1-6 BLK 1
HAWKINS
9-1-1*3

Acct #: 1-20-001886100000000000

000401  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

3,930
45,930
49,860
49,860

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAWKINS JAY ROGER
3200 ROCKWELL ROAD
AMARILLO TX 79118

Owner #: 6081

Parcel/Seq #: 7904/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 0.5338

 Map:

LTS 1-6 BLK 1
HAWKINS
9-1-1*3

Acct #: 1-20-001886100000000000

000401  MAIN   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

A1  

3,930
45,930
49,860
49,860

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HAWKINS CHESTER LOSEY
PO BOX 103
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6080

Parcel/Seq #: 7908/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3444

 Map:

LT 5 & E 100' LT 6 BLK 13
OT QUITAQUE
1-13-5 6

Acct #: 1-20-001923100000000000

000300 N 1ST   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,700
1,700
1,700

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CITY OF QUITAQUE
P O BOX 427
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0427

Owner #: 505

Parcel/Seq #: 7877/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1768

 Map:

LOT 7
VALLEY VIEW
BLOCK 1

Acct #: 1-20-001989000000000000

000000 E HGY 86   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

XV  

3,080
3,080

0

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CRUSE DARRELL & BRENDA
PO BOX 26
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 625

Parcel/Seq #: 7930/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1033

 Map:

W 37.5' LT 33
BLK 1 VALLEY VIEW

Acct #: 1-20-002009110000000000

000812  COTTONWOOD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

1,500
1,500
1,500

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TAYLOR GLEN
PO BOX 333
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6259

Parcel/Seq #: 7931/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.9679

 Map:

E 25' OF 46 AND LOTS 47-50
VALLEY VIEW
BLOCK 1

Acct #: 1-20-002037100000000000

000216  CYPRESS   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

9,920
9,920
9,920

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

RUCKER JUSTIN
PO BOX 442
WHITE DEER TX 79097

Owner #: 6098

Parcel/Seq #: 7928/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.3973

 Map:

ALL LOT 61 & PART OF 63
VALLEY VIEW
BLOCK 1

Acct #: 1-20-002069100000000000

000804  COTTONWOOD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

6,870
6,870
6,870

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HAMILTON DONNA
PO BOX 502
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0502

Owner #: 1115

Parcel/Seq #: 7970/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.1695

 Map:

104' X 103' OF LT61
VALLEY VIEW
BLOCK 1

Acct #: 1-20-002069110000000000

COTTONWOOD   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

C1  

2,850
2,850
2,850

Land NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAWKINS CINDY LEIGH
5909 OAKMAN DR
AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 6082

Parcel/Seq #: 7910/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1839 SEC 124
BLK G&M  W/2
R W HANCOCK
CERT #3/493

Acct #: 1-22-000974100000000000

001839  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

131,050
14,780

131,050
14,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAWKINS JAY ROGER
3200 ROCKWELL ROAD
AMARILLO TX 79118

Owner #: 6081

Parcel/Seq #: 7910/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 1839 SEC 124
BLK G&M  W/2
R W HANCOCK
CERT #3/493

Acct #: 1-22-000974100000000000

001839  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

131,050
14,780

131,050
14,780

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STICKLADDER LLC
811 2ND STREET
ABERNATHY TX 79311

Owner #: 6123

Parcel/Seq #: 7945/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 18.4300

 Map:

AB 1837 SEC 2 BLK T
JL BOLTON (36.07 AC)

Acct #: 1-22-000986100000000000

001837  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

16,590
1,580

16,590
1,580

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAWKINS CINDY LEIGH
5909 OAKMAN DR
AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 6082

Parcel/Seq #: 7916/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 276 SEC 223  SW/4
BLK G&M D&SE
CERT 177

Acct #: 1-22-001017100000000000

000276  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

66,060
4,700

66,060
4,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HAWKINS JAY ROGER
3200 ROCKWELL ROAD
AMARILLO TX 79118

Owner #: 6081

Parcel/Seq #: 7916/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 80.0000

 Map:

AB 276 SEC 223  SW/4
BLK G&M D&SE
CERT 177

Acct #: 1-22-001017100000000000

000276  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

66,060
4,700

66,060
4,700

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

STICKLADDER LLC
811 2ND STREET
ABERNATHY TX 79311

Owner #: 6123

Parcel/Seq #: 7944/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 71.6990

20 Map:

AB 1320 SEC 56 BLK 3
J L BOLTON (195 AC)
CERT #2/871
NORTHERNLY PORTION OF THE S/2 SEC 56

Acct #: 1-22-001031000000000000

001320  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

49,400
4,730

49,400
4,730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAWKINS CHESTER LOSEY
PO BOX 103
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6080

Parcel/Seq #: 7922/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.33 

Situs:
 3.3330

 Map:

AB 180 NW/COR S/2
SEC 41
BLK 3 T&P

Acct #: 1-22-001256100000000000

000180  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

2,970
270

2,970
270

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAWKINS JAY ROGER
3200 ROCKWELL ROAD
AMARILLO TX 79118

Owner #: 6081

Parcel/Seq #: 7923/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 5.0000

 Map:

AB 180 NW/COR S/2
SEC 41
BLK 3 T&P

Acct #: 1-22-001256110000000000

000180  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

4,460
410

4,460
410

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

GIBSON TERI
PO BOX 192
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 1009

Parcel/Seq #: 7858/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 4.0000

 Map:

AB 1796 NW/4 SEC 18
BLK 3  T&P SURVEY
J P HOLDER

Acct #: 1-22-0012912110000000000

001796  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

8,000
212,290
220,290
211,490

8,800

Land Homesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Homestead Cap Loss: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD
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HAWKINS CINDY LEIGH
5909 OAKMAN DR
AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 6082

Parcel/Seq #: 7914/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1416 SEC 134
BLK G&M
R W HANCOCK

Acct #: 1-22-001302100000000000

001416  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

234,060
10,970

234,060
10,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAWKINS JAY ROGER
3200 ROCKWELL ROAD
AMARILLO TX 79118

Owner #: 6081

Parcel/Seq #: 7914/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 320.0000

 Map:

AB 1416 SEC 134
BLK G&M
R W HANCOCK

Acct #: 1-22-001302100000000000

001416  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

234,060
10,970

234,060
10,970

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAWKINS CHESTER LOSEY
PO BOX 103
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6080

Parcel/Seq #: 7920/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 94.2200

20 Map:

AB 180 SEC 41
BLK 3 T&P RY
ALL OF N/2

Acct #: 1-22-001342100000000000

000180  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 E1 D2

48,160
78,860

7,850
127,020

56,010

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAWKINS CINDY LEIGH
5909 OAKMAN DR
AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 6082

Parcel/Seq #: 7921/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 111.7400

 Map:

AB 180 SEC 41
BLK 3 T&P RY
ALL OF N/2

Acct #: 1-22-001342110000000000

000180  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 E1 D2

25,580
24,080
74,520
13,650

124,180
63,310

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HAWKINS JAY ROGER
3200 ROCKWELL ROAD
AMARILLO TX 79118

Owner #: 6081

Parcel/Seq #: 7921/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 111.7400

 Map:

AB 180 SEC 41
BLK 3 T&P RY
ALL OF N/2

Acct #: 1-22-001342110000000000

000180  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1 E1 D2

25,580
24,080
74,520
13,650

124,180
63,310

Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement NonHomesite: 
Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HAWKINS CHESTER LOSEY
PO BOX 103
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6080

Parcel/Seq #: 7918/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 312.8700

 Map:

AB 533 SEC 30 BLK 3 S/2
J MADISON

Acct #: 1-22-001363100000000000

000533  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

265,350
42,730

265,350
42,730

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FUSTON RODNEY
11736 HWY 86
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 924

Parcel/Seq #: 7962/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.1000

 Map:

AB 559 SEC 44 BLK 3
MITCHELL (470.51 AC)

Acct #: 1-22-001372100000000000

000559  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

8,080
400

8,080
400

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

CARPENTER RODNEY & MELISSA
PO BOX 5
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0000

Owner #: 436

Parcel/Seq #: 7965/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 1.2400

 Map:

AB 1023 BLK G&M D&SE
SEC 232 AR JAGO
1.24 ACRES OF SW/4

Acct #: 1-22-001416100000000000

693 FM 1065   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1  

2,480
204,550
207,030
207,030

Land Homesite: 
New Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

BOWLES GREGORY & AMY
PO BOX 391
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6028

Parcel/Seq #: 7964/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Mtg:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.0000 1

 Map:

AB 186 SEC 53
BLK 3 T&P RY
E/2

Acct #: 1-22-001457100000000000

11875  COUNTY ROAD GG   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E1 E2 

2,000
7,200

108,040
117,240
112,200

Land Homesite: 
Land NonHomesite: 
Improvement Homesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

HOMESTEAD

HAWKINS CINDY LEIGH
5909 OAKMAN DR
AMARILLO TX 79109

Owner #: 6082

Parcel/Seq #: 7912/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 426 SEC 125
BLK GM GC&SF

Acct #: 1-22-003843100000000000

000426  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

126,260
18,490

126,260
18,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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HAWKINS JAY ROGER
3200 ROCKWELL ROAD
AMARILLO TX 79118

Owner #: 6081

Parcel/Seq #: 7912/2
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 0.50 

Situs:
 160.0000

 Map:

AB 426 SEC 125
BLK GM GC&SF

Acct #: 1-22-003843100000000000

000426  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

D1  

126,260
18,490

126,260
18,490

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SANDERS DANE
491 STATE HWY 207
FLOYDADA TX 79235

Owner #: 6027

Parcel/Seq #: 7870/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY AT
COTTONWOOD LAKE

Acct #: 1-22-010192100000000000

   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

E4  

5,670
5,670
5,670

Improvement NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SOUTHWEST TRACTOR, INC., A TEXAS 
CORPORATION
ROBERT SEAL
511 S. MAIN
LAMESA TX 79331

Owner #: 6194

Parcel/Seq #: 7963/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 10.3300

 Map:

AB 590 SEC 28 BLK W
LEON BLUM

Acct #: 1-32-003410310000000000

000590  ABSTRACT   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

D1  

7,490
340

7,490
340

Productivity Market: 
1D1 Ag Value: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MARTIN WELDING
DUSTY MARTIN
PO BOX 437
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6116

Parcel/Seq #: 7941/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY
SECTION 7-9 BLOCK 96

Acct #: 3-10-002900000000000000

S CARTER SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

2,500
2,500
2,500

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

KAYLEE'S FLOWER SHOP
KAYLEE RHODERICK
1100 BRAIDFOOT STREET
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6117

Parcel/Seq #: 7942/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY
FLOWER SHOP

Acct #: 3-10-003000000000000000

 SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

2,500
2,500
2,500

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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PRITCHARD & ABBOTT
4900 OVERTON COMMONS COURT
FORT WORTH TX 76132

Owner #: 6069

Parcel/Seq #: 7888/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTYAcct #: 3-10-024000000000000000

4900  OVERTON COMMONS COURT FORT WORTH TX 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

4,320
4,320
4,320

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

BUFFALO GAL GALLERY & GIFTS
CONNIE BARNETT
9453 CR A
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 6072

Parcel/Seq #: 7895/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTYAcct #: 3-10-026000000000000000

9453  CR A SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

10,410
10,410
10,410

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

VIASAT, INC (CPE)
FOLASHADE AJIBOYE COMPLIANCE 
ANALYST
P.O. BOX 80615
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46280

Owner #: 6073

Parcel/Seq #: 7896/1

Agent: 09 - DuCharme McMillen & Associates Inc

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY (SILVERTON)Acct #: 3-10-027000000000000000

P.O. BOX 80615 INDIANAPOLIS IN 46280 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

327
327

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

NEUFELD PHILLIP
PO BOX 811
SILVERTON TX 79257

Owner #: 5986

Parcel/Seq #: 7900/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY
ALL OF E 133 1/3 OF THE N 400AC
BLOCK B1 SEC 42
B.S.&F

Acct #: 3-10-028000000000000000

1239 CR 19 SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

25,000
25,000
25,000

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
BOX 540
QUITAQUE TX 79255-0540

Owner #: 845

Parcel/Seq #: 7956/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
SILVERTON BRANCH

Acct #: 3-10-202300010000000000

501 S MAIN STREET SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L2  

49,750
49,750
49,750

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 
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INDIAN INK LEASING
609 S POLK ST
PO BOX 9254
AMARILLO TX 79105-0000

Owner #: 1311

Parcel/Seq #: 7957/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
LEASED EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 3-10-202300020000000000

 AMARILLO TX 79109 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

119,080
119,080
119,080

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

PATIENT POINT NETWORK SOL
5310 CYPRESS CENTER
STE 110
TAMPA FL 33609

Owner #: 6225

Parcel/Seq #: 7987/1

Agent: 24 - Ryan LLC

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
MAILING EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 3-10-202400010000000000

   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

420
420

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

REDDY ICE LLC
PO BOX 2250
UNIVERSAL CITY TX 78148

Owner #: 6290

Parcel/Seq #: 8000/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
MERCHANDISER EQUIPMENT

Acct #: 3-10-202500040000000000

   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
10 - CITY OF SILVERTON
04 - MACKENZIE WATER
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

2,760
2,760
2,760

New Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DEERE CREDIT INC
MARY HAVEY
PO BOX 14505
DES MOINES IA 50306

Owner #: 6211

Parcel/Seq #: 7974/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PROPERTYAcct #: 3-12-019800000000000000

141 S MACKENZIE RD SILVERTON TX 79257 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

53,870
53,870
53,870

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

THE EUCLID CHEMICAL CO
PO BOX 80615
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46280

Owner #: 6224

Parcel/Seq #: 7986/1

Agent: 09 - DuCharme McMillen & Associates Inc

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PRPERTYAcct #: 3-12-202400300000000000

   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L1  

2,400
2,400

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 
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AUTOMOTIVE RENTALS
4001 LEADENHALL RD
MT LAUREL NJ 08054

Owner #: 6218

Parcel/Seq #: 7978/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY
LEASED VEHICLE

Acct #: 3-20-202400000000000000

   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

J1  

39,470
39,470
39,470

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

THE COFFEE MILL & MERCANTILE
DONNA HAMILTON
136  W MAIN STREET
QUITAQUE TX 79255

Owner #: 6061

Parcel/Seq #: 7885/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BLOCK 1 LOT 15
OT QUITAQUE
BUSINESS

Acct #: 3-20-384000000000000000

PO BOX 502 QUITAQUE TX 79255 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

27,760
27,760
27,760

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

DBA: BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY

VIASAT, INC (CPE)
FOLASHADE AJIBOYE COMPLIANCE 
ANALYST
P.O. BOX 80615
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46280

Owner #: 6073

Parcel/Seq #: 7897/1

Agent: 09 - DuCharme McMillen & Associates Inc

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY (QUITAQUE)Acct #: 3-20-386000000000000000

P.O. BOX 80615 INDIANAPOLIS IN 80615 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
11 - CITY OF QUITAQUE
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

200
200

0

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

SHEPHERD BROTHERS CABIN DBA
15100 HALSEY TRAIL
AMARILLO TX 79118

Owner #: 6115

Parcel/Seq #: 7940/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY
SECTION 18 BLOCK Q

Acct #: 3-22-099600000000000000

15100  HALSEY TRAIL AMARILLO TX 79118 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
21 - VALLEY ISD M&O

L1  

10,000
10,000
10,000

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SOLUNA DVSL COMPUTE CO LLC
325 WASHINGTON AVE EXT
ALBANY NY 12205

Owner #: 6140

Parcel/Seq #: 7954/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTY
PROJECT DOROTHY

Acct #: 5-12-202300010000000000

325  WASHINGTON AVE EXT ALBANY NY 12205 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L2  

Abatement Applied

13,356,210
74,360

13,430,570
13,430,570

Personal NonHomesite: 
New Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

7/17/2025 Page 836 of 837 1:40:22PM Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software



Briscoe County Appraisal District
BRISCOE CAD - HISTORY Real Estate List For 2025

  Acct & Owner Info Legal Desc & Parcel Info Taxing Entities   Codes Exemptions and Value

SOLUNA DV COMPUTE CO
325 WASHINGTON AVE EXT
ALBANY NY 12205

Owner #: 6139

Parcel/Seq #: 7953/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTYAcct #: 5-12-202300020000000000

325  WASHINGTON AVE EXT ALBANY NY 12205 

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L2  

Abatement Applied

19,758,420
385,740

20,144,160
20,144,160

Personal NonHomesite: 
New Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

SOLUNA DV SERVICES LLC
325 WASHINGTON AVE EXT
ALBANY NY 12205

Owner #: 6222

Parcel/Seq #: 7983/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTYAcct #: 5-12-202400030000000000

   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

L2  

Abatement Applied

428,640
428,640
428,640

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

TOWER ASSOCIATES LLC
700 UNIVERSE BLVD
JUNO BEACH FL 33408

Owner #: 6223

Parcel/Seq #: 7985/1
Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTYAcct #: 5-12-202400040000000000

   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J1  

16,950
16,950
16,950

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

COMPASS MINING INC
CJ BURNETT
251 LITTLE FALLS DR
WILLMINGTON DE 19808

Owner #: 6221

Parcel/Seq #: 7982/1

Agent: 29 - Texas Energy Consultants

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTYAcct #: 5-12-202400100000000000

   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
20 - SILVERTON M&O

J1  

144,550
144,550
144,550

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 

SWISHER ELECTRIC COOP INC
KEANDREWS-NOLAN WILL
2424 RIDGE RD
ROCKWALL TX 75087-0000

Owner #: 2566

Parcel/Seq #: 7984/1

Agent: 20 - K.E Andrews & Company

Legal:

Acres:
Cat Code:

Interest: 1.00 

Situs:
 0.0000

 Map:

PERSONAL PROPERTYAcct #: 5-32-202400010000000000

   

01 - BRISCOE CAD
02 - BRISCOE COUNTY
22 - CLARENDON ISD

J1  

8,000
8,000
8,000

Personal NonHomesite: 
Total Market Value: 
Taxable Value: 

MH Label/Serial:  MH Model: 
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